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29 7881621 JAYAPRAKASH

SRI RAM HOUSEING FINANCE AND 

INVESTMENTOF INDIA LIMITED L65910UP1983PLC006344 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

30 2985009 ARUN GOLE SPACE CORPORATION LIMITED L65910UP1984PLC006483 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

31 301094

CHANDRA PRAKASH 

CHATURVEDI SPACE CORPORATION LIMITED L65910UP1984PLC006483 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

32 36179 MAHESH RAUT SPACE CORPORATION LIMITED L65910UP1984PLC006483 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

33 2607629 HARPREET KAUR

H K FINANCE AND CAPITALS 

LIMITED L65910UP1993PLC015274 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

34 2628702 SHAMSER SINGH

H K FINANCE AND CAPITALS 

LIMITED L65910UP1993PLC015274 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

35 2628937 RAJINDER NANDA

H K FINANCE AND CAPITALS 

LIMITED L65910UP1993PLC015274 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

36 2635075 JASWINDER SINGH

H K FINANCE AND CAPITALS 

LIMITED L65910UP1993PLC015274 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

37 327189 DEV JHA SRP INDUSTRIES LIMITED L74999UP1984PLC016894 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

38 5126521 LALIT JOSHI SRP INDUSTRIES LIMITED L74999UP1984PLC016894 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

39 7181597 RAJNI SHARMA SRP INDUSTRIES LIMITED L74999UP1984PLC016894 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

40 1161854 KAUSHAL GUPTA

ANNAPURNA PULSES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01111UP1998PTC023545 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

41 1161966 SUSHIL GUPTA

ANNAPURNA PULSES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01111UP1998PTC023545 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

42 150836 ATUL SINGH

SHIVALIK KRISHI ANDDAIRY FARMS 

PRIVATELIMITED U01111UP2002PTC026717 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

43 543262 SURESH CHAND

SHIVALIK KRISHI ANDDAIRY FARMS 

PRIVATELIMITED U01111UP2002PTC026717 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

44 556153 MAHESH CHAND

SHIVALIK KRISHI ANDDAIRY FARMS 

PRIVATELIMITED U01111UP2002PTC026717 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

45 55963 SATISH CHAHAR

SHIVALIK KRISHI ANDDAIRY FARMS 

PRIVATELIMITED U01111UP2002PTC026717 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

46 1600859 UPAMA SINGH SAKUN SEEDS PRIVATELIMITED U01111UP2005PTC030392 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

47 6713162 ANOOP KUMAR SAKUN SEEDS PRIVATELIMITED U01111UP2005PTC030392 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

48 1012214 JEEVENDRA CHAUDHARY HUMANS AGRO LIMITED  U01111UP2006PLC032201 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

49 1152404 SANGEETA CHAUDHARY HUMANS AGRO LIMITED  U01111UP2006PLC032201 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

50 832516 AMIT KUMARI HUMANS AGRO LIMITED  U01111UP2006PLC032201 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

51 1481753 DHARMENDRA SINGH

3D AGRO PRODUCTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01111UP2006PTC031441 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

52 2200122 DEVENDRA SINGH

3D AGRO PRODUCTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01111UP2006PTC031441 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

53 3258457 DHIRENDRA SINGH

3D AGRO PRODUCTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01111UP2006PTC031441 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

54 2286504 RAKESH KUSHWAHA

GROWTH INDIA SEEDS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01111UP2006PTC032203 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

55 2324262 MANISH KUMAR

GROWTH INDIA SEEDS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01111UP2006PTC032203 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

56 2327256 SUNIL KUMAR

GROWTH INDIA SEEDS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01111UP2006PTC032203 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

57 1161600 MAMTA SINGH

MAMTA AGRI GROWTHS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01111UP2006PTC032215 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



58 3639250 KISHNA SINGH

MAMTA AGRI GROWTHS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01111UP2006PTC032215 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

59 3273707 INDIRA RASTOGI

SHAKUMBHRI SUGARCANE & 

CHEMICAL PRODUCTS LIMITED U01115UP2007PLC033849 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

60 3376622 SAMARTH RASTOGI

SHAKUMBHRI SUGARCANE & 

CHEMICAL PRODUCTS LIMITED U01115UP2007PLC033849 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

61 6425117 SARTHAK RASTOGI

SHAKUMBHRI SUGARCANE & 

CHEMICAL PRODUCTS LIMITED U01115UP2007PLC033849 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

62 2086211 HARENDRA DEDHA

DEDHA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01117UP1996PTC019556 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

63 3321708 RAMESH BAJPAI

GREEN ECO PLANTATIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01121UP1993PTC015366 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

64 996512 VINAY TRIPATHI

GREEN ECO PLANTATIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01121UP1993PTC015366 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

65 1477682 UMESH AZAD

SAMADHAN INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01121UP1996PTC019844 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

66 517024 MANOJ DWIVEDI

SAMADHAN INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01121UP1996PTC019844 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

67 517044 SHARAD KESARWANI

SAMADHAN INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01121UP1996PTC019844 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

68 517061 RISHI ARORA

SAMADHAN INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01121UP1996PTC019844 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

69 2514201 KHALID PERVAIZ PERVAIZ FARMS PVT LTD U01122UP1983PTC006212 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

70 2514289 NAGMA PERVAIZ PERVAIZ FARMS PVT LTD U01122UP1983PTC006212 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

71 3180705 KAUSER PERVAIZ PERVAIZ FARMS PVT LTD U01122UP1983PTC006212 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

72 308160 MOHAN CHAHAR

SAVINAY AGRO FARMS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01122UP2003PTC027351 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

73 556360 MANJU CHAHAR

SAVINAY AGRO FARMS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01122UP2003PTC027351 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

74 55963 SATISH CHAHAR

SAVINAY AGRO FARMS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01122UP2003PTC027351 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

75 186291 SURENDRA GUPTA

SANGRI-LA AGRICO PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01122UP2004PTC028856 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

76 391636 CHANDRA BHARTIYA

SANGRI-LA AGRICO PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01122UP2004PTC028856 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

77 400623 MADHU GOENKA

SANGRI-LA AGRICO PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01122UP2004PTC028856 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

78 478826 ABHISHEKH AGARWAL

SANGRI-LA AGRICO PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01122UP2004PTC028856 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

79 738647 VINOD GUPTA

SANGRI-LA AGRICO PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01122UP2004PTC028856 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

80 977302 VIVEK KANODIA

SANGRI-LA AGRICO PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01122UP2004PTC028856 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

81 1040614 NEETU PATHAK

PARASHU AGRO BIO TECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01122UP2005PTC030364 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

82 1040649 MOHIT PATHAK

PARASHU AGRO BIO TECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01122UP2005PTC030364 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

83 1040695 SANTOSH PATHAK

PARASHU AGRO BIO TECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01122UP2005PTC030364 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



84 2125247 PRAGYA PATHAK

PARASHU AGRO BIO TECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01122UP2005PTC030364 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

85 2346543 SHYAM KARAN D G AGRO FORESTRY LIMITED U01122UP2007PLC033249 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

86 2346558 BABU YADAV D G AGRO FORESTRY LIMITED U01122UP2007PLC033249 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

87 2346574 DURGESH YADAV D G AGRO FORESTRY LIMITED U01122UP2007PLC033249 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

88 2346600 BRAHM YADAV D G AGRO FORESTRY LIMITED U01122UP2007PLC033249 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

89 2346610 VIJAY GIRI D G AGRO FORESTRY LIMITED U01122UP2007PLC033249 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

90 2346638 PRADEEP KUMAR D G AGRO FORESTRY LIMITED U01122UP2007PLC033249 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

91 2346683 MUKESH KUMAR D G AGRO FORESTRY LIMITED U01122UP2007PLC033249 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

92 992721 ARUN KUMAR D G AGRO FORESTRY LIMITED U01122UP2007PLC033249 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

93 1084449 SUDHIR SINGH V L AGRO FORESTORY LIMITED U01131UP1995PLC018888 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

94 1084475 VIJAY LAXMI V L AGRO FORESTORY LIMITED U01131UP1995PLC018888 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

95 1192253 MAHAVIR PRASHAD V L AGRO FORESTORY LIMITED U01131UP1995PLC018888 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

96 986160 BRIJESH GUPTA

ABC FLOWERS AND FRUITS 

PRODUCTS (INDIA)PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01134UP2003PTC027997 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

97 5143502 CHANDAN SINGH

KESHRI AGRI GENETICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01400UP2007PTC033194 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

98 6407295 DALVIR SINGH

KESHRI AGRI GENETICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01400UP2007PTC033194 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

99 1337623 UDOYAN BANERJI AHBT AGRICAS PRIVATE LIMITED U01401UP1994PTC016583 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

100 1958896 SURAJ SINGH

SIMRAN CHEMILALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01402UP1991PTC012666 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

101 2497390 MANJOT CHAWLA

SIMRAN CHEMILALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01402UP1991PTC012666 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

102 2497474 SURENDER KAUR

SIMRAN CHEMILALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01402UP1991PTC012666 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

103 1846862 RAJU CHTURVEDI

ANAND AGRO CHEM INDIA 

LIMITED U01403UP1991PLC013450 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

104 7578768 DHARMVEER SINGH

ANAND AGRO CHEM INDIA 

LIMITED U01403UP1991PLC013450 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

105 1815977 SHIV GUPTA

SHIVKRIPA SOLVENTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2007PTC032884 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

106 1934859 KIRAN SINGH

BAGESHWARI AGRO PRODUCTS 

LIMITED U01403UP2008PLC034410 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

107 1934865 GARIMA SINGH

BAGESHWARI AGRO PRODUCTS 

LIMITED U01403UP2008PLC034410 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

108 1934868 RITESH SINGH

BAGESHWARI AGRO PRODUCTS 

LIMITED U01403UP2008PLC034410 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

109 1934880 RAJ SINGH

BAGESHWARI AGRO PRODUCTS 

LIMITED U01403UP2008PLC034410 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

110 1934893 RAJ SINGH

BAGESHWARI AGRO PRODUCTS 

LIMITED U01403UP2008PLC034410 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

111 1934898 SATTYA SINGH

BAGESHWARI AGRO PRODUCTS 

LIMITED U01403UP2008PLC034410 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

112 1934907 SHIVENDRA SINGH

BAGESHWARI AGRO PRODUCTS 

LIMITED U01403UP2008PLC034410 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

113 1781172 SATYA SINGH

GOLDEN AGRIGENETIC INDIA 

LIMITED U01403UP2008PTC034503 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



114 1782596 SITA SINGH

GOLDEN AGRIGENETIC INDIA 

LIMITED U01403UP2008PTC034503 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

115 1891643 RAHUL SINGH

GOLDEN AGRIGENETIC INDIA 

LIMITED U01403UP2008PTC034503 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

116 2072415 RAM SINGH

SINGH KRISHI UTAPADAN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2008PTC035034 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

117 2072428 SURENDRA SINGH

SINGH KRISHI UTAPADAN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2008PTC035034 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

118 2072444 NARENDRA SINGH

SINGH KRISHI UTAPADAN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2008PTC035034 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

119 2256231 GOMTI MISHRA

ORGAN AGRICHEM & SEEDS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2008PTC035733 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

120 2256239 BRIJESH DIWEDI

ORGAN AGRICHEM & SEEDS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2008PTC035733 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

121 2315392 UDAL SINGH

VIDHATA AGRI TECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2008PTC036155 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

122 2316741 VANDNA KUMARI

VIDHATA AGRI TECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2008PTC036155 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

123 2409462 OM YADAV

SHRI RAM AGRO FERTILIZERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U01403UP2009PTC036560 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

124 2433713 ARCHANA AGNIHOTRI

SHRI RAM AGRO FERTILIZERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U01403UP2009PTC036560 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

125 2543675 AZIZUDDIN SIDDIQUI

TULIP FOODS AND BEVERAGES 

PRIVATELIMITED U01403UP2009PTC036937 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

126 2543678 ANKUR SHRIVASTAVA

TULIP FOODS AND BEVERAGES 

PRIVATELIMITED U01403UP2009PTC036937 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

127 2731414 VANDANA CHAUHAN

FUTURECARE SEEDS (INDIA) 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2009PTC037973 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

128 2731420 SHANTANU CHAUHAN

FUTURECARE SEEDS (INDIA) 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2009PTC037973 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

129 2644156 ALOK KUMAR

CHAUDHARY AGRO PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2009PTC038431 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

130 2644161 RAMADAS RAMARAJ

CHAUDHARY AGRO PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2009PTC038431 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

131 2800385 SANTOSH SINGH

MAHALAXMI SHEETGRAHPRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2009PTC038677 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

132 2834155 SHIV SINGH

MAHALAXMI SHEETGRAHPRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2009PTC038677 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

133 2299208 NIRAJ PAREEK

SAMRIDHI AGRI PRODUCTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2009PTC038917 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

134 3453893 CHRISTOPHER TURILLO

SAMRIDHI AGRI PRODUCTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2009PTC038917 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

135 5167210 PRABHAT BISHT

SAMRIDHI AGRI PRODUCTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2009PTC038917 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

136 2994334 LAXMAN SINGH

SHAKTIAMBIKA CATTLEFARMING 

INDIALIMITED U01403UP2010PLC040210 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

137 2994411 JITENDRA CHORSIYA

SHAKTIAMBIKA CATTLEFARMING 

INDIALIMITED U01403UP2010PLC040210 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



138 3002384 RAJEEV SINGH

SHAKTIAMBIKA CATTLEFARMING 

INDIALIMITED U01403UP2010PLC040210 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

139 3088780 FARID ALI

RISING FLAME AGRO FARMING 

LIMITED U01403UP2010PLC041714 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

140 3088836 SURYA SINGH

RISING FLAME AGRO FARMING 

LIMITED U01403UP2010PLC041714 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

141 3109987 ANIL DIWAKER

RISING FLAME AGRO FARMING 

LIMITED U01403UP2010PLC041714 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

142 3304866 RAMU RANJEET R .ZEAL AGRITECH LIMITED U01403UP2010PLC042467 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

143 5273761 RANAKENDRA R .ZEAL AGRITECH LIMITED U01403UP2010PLC042467 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

144 5273766 RAM ANJOR R .ZEAL AGRITECH LIMITED U01403UP2010PLC042467 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

145 2125747 VINAY BANSAL

GOVIND NATURAL FRUITS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2010PTC040673 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

146 3090025 ANUPAM SHARMA

GOVIND NATURAL FRUITS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2010PTC040673 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

147 2993326 KRISHNA SINGH

BALLIA AGRI COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2010PTC040813 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

148 2993338 SHATRUGHNA SINGH

BALLIA AGRI COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2010PTC040813 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

149 2993343 BHARAT SINGH

BALLIA AGRI COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2010PTC040813 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

150 2993348 LAXMAN SINGH

BALLIA AGRI COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2010PTC040813 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

151 3136314 SURENDRA CHAUHAN

SANT DADAJI SHEETALAY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2010PTC041482 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

152 3136336 AZENDRA GAUR

SANT DADAJI SHEETALAY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2010PTC041482 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

153 3041786 BADRI AGNIHOTRI

DEVDEVESHWAR AGRO AND 

DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2010PTC041605 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

154 3110180 SUNITA AGNIHOTRI

DEVDEVESHWAR AGRO AND 

DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2010PTC041605 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

155 3169303 VIPIN KUMAR

HALDHAR SHEETGRAH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2010PTC041631 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

156 3169324 MANOJ SINGHAL

HALDHAR SHEETGRAH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2010PTC041631 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

157 2125549 MANOJ BAGHEL

SHRI BAGHEL COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2010PTC042093 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

158 3230874 PREM BAGHEL

SHRI BAGHEL COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2010PTC042093 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

159 3230889 SURESH BAGHEL

SHRI BAGHEL COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2010PTC042093 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

160 1808102 SHAILENDRA SRIVASTAVA

SARTHAK HERBALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2010PTC042118 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

161 1808143 ALKA SRIVASTAVA

SARTHAK HERBALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2010PTC042118 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

162 3199945 RAGHVENDRA MISRA

RAGHVENDRA AGRITECH(INDIA) 

PRIVATELIMITED U01403UP2010PTC042194 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



163 3219074 INDU DVIVEDI

RAGHVENDRA AGRITECH(INDIA) 

PRIVATELIMITED U01403UP2010PTC042194 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

164 3263281 MOHAMMAD USMANI

AWADH AGROIMPEX PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2010PTC042243 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

165 3266487 MOHD USMANI

AWADH AGROIMPEX PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2010PTC042243 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

166 3294677 SUMAN SINGH

JAGRAT AGRI & RETAIL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2010PTC042442 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

167 3294683 ANUPAM SINGH

JAGRAT AGRI & RETAIL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2010PTC042442 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

168 3277635 VINOD RANJAN RVP AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2010PTC042498 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

169 3277657 PRAMOD KUMAR RVP AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2010PTC042498 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

170 651795 MANOJ UPADHYAY

SILVANAUS AGROLAB PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2010PTC042648 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

171 746204 AVINASH TRIPATHI

SILVANAUS AGROLAB PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2010PTC042648 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

172 2657369 HIRDESH KUMAR GREENWAY AGROLAND LIMITED U01403UP2011PLC044861 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

173 3520409 ANANDI DEVI GREENWAY AGROLAND LIMITED U01403UP2011PLC044861 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

174 6774568 VIJAY PRAKASH GREENWAY AGROLAND LIMITED U01403UP2011PLC044861 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

175 3554406 RAM SANWARI

SAMRAAT BIOTECHNOLOGY 

CORPORATIONLIMITED U01403UP2011PLC045402 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

176 3554409 DESH RAJ

SAMRAAT BIOTECHNOLOGY 

CORPORATIONLIMITED U01403UP2011PLC045402 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

177 3633391 SHESH MOURYA

SAMRAAT BIOTECHNOLOGY 

CORPORATIONLIMITED U01403UP2011PLC045402 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

178 3381476 RIYAZ KHAN

FOURWAY AGROTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC043120 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

179 3381484 MERAJ HUSAIN

FOURWAY AGROTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC043120 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

180 3381490 MOHD SHAHID

FOURWAY AGROTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC043120 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

181 3381491 MUZAFFAR HUSAIN

FOURWAY AGROTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC043120 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

182 3337044 ARTI GUPTA ARTI AGRIFOODS PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC043181 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

183 3337061 POOJA GUPTA ARTI AGRIFOODS PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC043181 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

184 3299361 MANAS KUMAR

SAGAR AGRISCIENCES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC043295 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

185 3299363 MADHU AGARWAL

SAGAR AGRISCIENCES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC043295 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

186 3295889 MURARISINGH TAPASWI

A.T. ORGANIC FARMS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC043704 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



187 3295916 MANJUSINGH TAPASWI

A.T. ORGANIC FARMS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC043704 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

188 3446045 HAREESH KUMAR

AWADH AGRI MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC043786 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

189 5160264 VIJAY PATHAK

AWADH AGRI MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC043786 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

190 3450167 CHITTAR SINGH

SADGURU AGRI FARMING AND 

INFRAESTATEPRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC043960 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

191 3450353 PRATAP SINGH

SADGURU AGRI FARMING AND 

INFRAESTATEPRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC043960 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

192 3462336 MUNNALAL NATTHU

SADGURU AGRI FARMING AND 

INFRAESTATEPRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC043960 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

193 3447758 PRAGYA SINGH

KHAZAN FOODS (INDIA) PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC044027 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

194 3448037 RANJAN KUMAR

KHAZAN FOODS (INDIA) PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC044027 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

195 3437146 ANITA BISHNOI

ACME AGRI COMMERCE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC044185 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

196 3476272 UDAYARAJ SINGH

ACME AGRI COMMERCE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC044185 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

197 3503359 ABU SALIM ARSALAAN AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC044492 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

198 3503363 ABU ZAID ARSALAAN AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC044492 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

199 3503377 ABUL ASIM ARSALAAN AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC044492 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

200 3497764 SURAJ SINGH

INDRA COLD STORAGE & ICE 

PLANT PRIVATELIMITED U01403UP2011PTC045004 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

201 3497776 ASHA SINGH

INDRA COLD STORAGE & ICE 

PLANT PRIVATELIMITED U01403UP2011PTC045004 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

202 3497800 RAM SINGH

INDRA COLD STORAGE & ICE 

PLANT PRIVATELIMITED U01403UP2011PTC045004 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

203 2780642 SURENDRA SINGH

SIVBHAKTHI BIO PLANTTEC 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC045389 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

204 2790098 JITENDRA SINGH

SIVBHAKTHI BIO PLANTTEC 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC045389 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

205 3528471 KANCHAN PATHAK

PITAMBARA AGRISCIENCES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC045390 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

206 3528476 PREM PATHAK

PITAMBARA AGRISCIENCES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC045390 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

207 1453503 YOGESH TIWARI

IMPARTIAL BIOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC045536 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

208 2195056 SUBHASH GHOSH

IMPARTIAL BIOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC045536 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

209 5198539 KUNAL SEN

IMPARTIAL BIOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC045536 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

210 3539793 BALDEO CHATURVEDI

TRILOKI RICE MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC045559 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

211 3539803 KRISHNA CHATURVEDI

TRILOKI RICE MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC045559 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



212 3560865 HARI GUPTA

AGRAHARI AGRO PRODUCTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC045678 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

213 3560870 PANKAJ GUPTA

AGRAHARI AGRO PRODUCTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC045678 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

214 3530840 DINESH TIWARI

JAYPRAGYA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC045733 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

215 6681724 RAJESH KUMAR

JAYPRAGYA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC045733 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

216 3205088 CHANDRA MISHRA

KASHI ORGANIC CARE PRODUCER 

COMPANYLIMITED U01403UP2011PTC045769 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

217 3205112 JANARDAN SINGH

KASHI ORGANIC CARE PRODUCER 

COMPANYLIMITED U01403UP2011PTC045769 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

218 3205126 RADHEY MISHRA

KASHI ORGANIC CARE PRODUCER 

COMPANYLIMITED U01403UP2011PTC045769 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

219 3205148 VINDHYAVASINI SINGH

KASHI ORGANIC CARE PRODUCER 

COMPANYLIMITED U01403UP2011PTC045769 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

220 3205180 UPENDRA PANDEY

KASHI ORGANIC CARE PRODUCER 

COMPANYLIMITED U01403UP2011PTC045769 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

221 2746596 MITHALESH SINGH NAVLESH AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC045779 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

222 2746606 HIRENDRA SINGH NAVLESH AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC045779 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

223 2830007 NAVLESH SINGH NAVLESH AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC045779 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

224 2834138 SUMAN SINGH NAVLESH AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC045779 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

225 3384228 ZAHID ALI

GREEN HEAVEN AGROTECH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC045852 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

226 3564701 SHAHID ALI

GREEN HEAVEN AGROTECH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC045852 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

227 3555047 ANIL YADAV

DWARIKADHISH SHEETGRAH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC045863 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

228 3562259 SURENDRA SINGH

DWARIKADHISH SHEETGRAH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC045863 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

229 7058136 MADHU YADAV

DWARIKADHISH SHEETGRAH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC045863 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

230 3581871 SONVIR SINGH SINGH

CHAUDHARY PURAN SINGH COLD 

STORAGEPRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC045895 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

231 3583287 SUKHVIR SINGH

CHAUDHARY PURAN SINGH COLD 

STORAGEPRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC045895 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

232 3620876 JAGVIR SINGH

CHAUDHARY PURAN SINGH COLD 

STORAGEPRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC045895 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

233 1603873 ARUN SRIVASTAVA

ARUNASHA AGROTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC045993 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

234 3515445 ANJU SRIVASTAVA

ARUNASHA AGROTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC045993 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



235 3550396 MANISH KUMAR

ARUNASHA AGROTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC045993 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

236 3594172 SANGEETA PARASHAR

SP CROPSCIENCES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC046149 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

237 3594178 RAJIV PARASHAR

SP CROPSCIENCES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC046149 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

238 3081178 HAJI SALEEM

AL CHHATARI AGRO PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC046273 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

239 3600144 SHANE ALAM

AL CHHATARI AGRO PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC046273 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

240 1179391 MOHSIN KHAN

ERA AGRI PRODUCTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC046287 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

241 2246315 MEESAM KHAN

ERA AGRI PRODUCTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC046287 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

242 3543061 MANOJ SHARADA

ILPF AGRICULTURE SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U01403UP2011PTC046414 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

243 3595906 USHA DEVI

ILPF AGRICULTURE SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U01403UP2011PTC046414 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

244 3576170 MANOJ SINGHAL

NANDINI EXPORTS (I)PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC046528 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

245 673769 JAI SINGHAL

NANDINI EXPORTS (I)PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC046528 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

246 673822 DEEN SINGHAL

NANDINI EXPORTS (I)PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC046528 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

247 818444 VED SINGHAL

NANDINI EXPORTS (I)PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC046528 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

248 2371706 RAMESHWAR RAI

SILVERSPOON GREENFIELD 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC046582 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

249 3069506 SUNITA RAI

SILVERSPOON GREENFIELD 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC046582 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

250 3069515 DIVYANSH RAI

SILVERSPOON GREENFIELD 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC046582 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

251 5125266 KARAN SHARMA

A. S. HATCHERIES AND POULTRY 

PRIVATELIMITED U01403UP2011PTC046670 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

252 6462859 BHAGWAN DASS

A. S. HATCHERIES AND POULTRY 

PRIVATELIMITED U01403UP2011PTC046670 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

253 7455586 DEEPAK SINGH

A. S. HATCHERIES AND POULTRY 

PRIVATELIMITED U01403UP2011PTC046670 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

254 7722873 SUSHIL KUMAR

A. S. HATCHERIES AND POULTRY 

PRIVATELIMITED U01403UP2011PTC046670 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

255 3612031 ANANT BANSAL

PITAMBARA NATURAL FRUITS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC046772 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

256 3612036 PRAVEEN BANSAL

PITAMBARA NATURAL FRUITS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC046772 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

257 3612255 VAJAHAT KHAN

SAKHAWAT AGRO PROCESSING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC046972 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

258 3612257 VINAY KAUSHIK

SAKHAWAT AGRO PROCESSING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC046972 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

259 5264845 SHAFAQAT KHAN

SAKHAWAT AGRO PROCESSING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC046972 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



260 3597657 AJAY

SHYAM JIE SEEDS ANDCHEMICALS 

PRIVATELIMITED U01403UP2011PTC047013 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

261 3598953 RAM SEWAK

SHYAM JIE SEEDS ANDCHEMICALS 

PRIVATELIMITED U01403UP2011PTC047013 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

262 3603982 HIMANSHU

SHYAM JIE SEEDS ANDCHEMICALS 

PRIVATELIMITED U01403UP2011PTC047013 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

263 5104916 VIJAYA DUBEY

PIOUS ORGANIC PRODUCTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC047199 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

264 5104932 ADITYA BAJPAI

PIOUS ORGANIC PRODUCTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC047199 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

265 5104963 SHIVANGI DUBEY

PIOUS ORGANIC PRODUCTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC047199 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

266 3633789 GAJENDRA SINGH

RAMOSE INDIA AGROTECH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC047225 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

267 3642264 MANOJ YADAV

RAMOSE INDIA AGROTECH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC047225 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

268 2983396 HARSH AGARWAL

PINEWOOD FARMS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC047239 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

269 5109729 CHETAN SAXENA

PINEWOOD FARMS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC047239 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

270 3630358 DILIP UPADHYAY

SARVJAN AGRO & GOATFARMING 

RESEARCHPRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC047263 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

271 3630369 DURGESH TIWARI

SARVJAN AGRO & GOATFARMING 

RESEARCHPRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC047263 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

272 3630371 SURYA SINGH

SARVJAN AGRO & GOATFARMING 

RESEARCHPRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC047263 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

273 3630382 VIVEK SINGH

SARVJAN AGRO & GOATFARMING 

RESEARCHPRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC047263 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

274 5104045 RAM CHANDRA

UNNAO AGROTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC047374 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

275 5104047 SUSHILA DEVI

UNNAO AGROTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC047374 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

276 5117729 PURUSHOTTAM PANDEY

NANDINI GOAT FARMING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC047568 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

277 5118744 ANIL PATHAK

NANDINI GOAT FARMING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC047568 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

278 5138533 NARENDRA SHARMA

VEDIKA AGRITECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC047806 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

279 5138534 ABADHESH SHARMA

VEDIKA AGRITECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC047806 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

280 5107090 LEELA DEVI

SRIRAM AGRO & DAIRYPRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC047918 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



281 5108372 RADHA BANDIL

SRIRAM AGRO & DAIRYPRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC047918 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

282 5132170 DILEEP SINGH

SRI NIRMAL KISAN BEEJ AGRO AND 

MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC047985 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

283 5132285 BEER SINGH

SRI NIRMAL KISAN BEEJ AGRO AND 

MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC047985 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

284 5132292 BAIJ SINGH

SRI NIRMAL KISAN BEEJ AGRO AND 

MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC047985 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

285 5126252 SATWIK SRIVASTAVA

SATWIK AGROCHEM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC048077 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

286 5129722 SAMYAK SRIVASTAV

SATWIK AGROCHEM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC048077 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

287 5129736 SAMVARTIKA SRIVASTAV

SATWIK AGROCHEM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC048077 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

288 5129877 SHAKUNTALA SRIVASTAVA

SATWIK AGROCHEM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC048077 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

289 2308018 VARUN SINGH

VEEKAY PRESERVATIONPRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC048096 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

290 3643826 LAXMI SINGH

VEEKAY PRESERVATIONPRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC048096 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

291 5105158 VIJAY SINGH

VEEKAY PRESERVATIONPRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2011PTC048096 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

292 3612150 AJAY TRIPATHI P K KRISHI VIKAS VIPRAN LIMITED U01403UP2012PLC048251 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

293 3612152 KHEMCHANDRA P K KRISHI VIKAS VIPRAN LIMITED U01403UP2012PLC048251 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

294 5163911 VAIYAS DUBEY P K KRISHI VIKAS VIPRAN LIMITED U01403UP2012PLC048251 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

295 1314663 RAJESH AWASTHI SWAR AGROTECH INDIALIMITED U01403UP2012PLC048364 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

296 2104180 PRAVESH KAROWLIYA SWAR AGROTECH INDIALIMITED U01403UP2012PLC048364 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

297 5159488 SHIV KUMAR SWAR AGROTECH INDIALIMITED U01403UP2012PLC048364 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

298 5171538 ARCHNA REAL TULSI AGRI INDIA LIMITED U01403UP2012PLC048664 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

299 5171541 HEMALAL RAY REAL TULSI AGRI INDIA LIMITED U01403UP2012PLC048664 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

300 5171561 NANHE REAL TULSI AGRI INDIA LIMITED U01403UP2012PLC048664 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

301 3644926 SACHIN TRIPATHI

KALPKRISHNA GOAT FARMING 

INDIA LIMITED U01403UP2012PLC049143 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

302 3645285 SANGEETA

KALPKRISHNA GOAT FARMING 

INDIA LIMITED U01403UP2012PLC049143 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



303 5136218 POONAM TIWARI

KALPKRISHNA GOAT FARMING 

INDIA LIMITED U01403UP2012PLC049143 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

304 5271859 RAM VERMA OZONE CROP CARE LIMITED U01403UP2012PLC050505 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

305 5272110 ABHAY AWASTHI OZONE CROP CARE LIMITED U01403UP2012PLC050505 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

306 5273430 OM AWSTHI OZONE CROP CARE LIMITED U01403UP2012PLC050505 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

307 5147172 ARUN KUMAR

HARSH AGROHERBAL INDIA 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC048318 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

308 5147179 SWADESH KULSHRESTHA

HARSH AGROHERBAL INDIA 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC048318 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

309 1603028 ABHISHEK AGARWAL

ACHINTYA INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRAVATE LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC048372 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

310 1668163 RAKHI AGARWAL

ACHINTYA INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRAVATE LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC048372 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

311 5163153 SURESH NAGAR

MAHEK DAIRY PRODUCTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC048432 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

312 5163164 SANJU NAGAR

MAHEK DAIRY PRODUCTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC048432 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

313 3563074 RAMESH CHANDRA

AASRA GOAT FARMING INDIA 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC048496 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

314 3563080 SABHELAL

AASRA GOAT FARMING INDIA 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC048496 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

315 5166640 MAHENDRA KUMAR

PAL LIVE STOCK MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC048675 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

316 5166658 MOHAMED RAFIQ

PAL LIVE STOCK MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC048675 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

317 5160039 HITENDRA SHANKHDHAR

JAI SHIV SHANKAR AGRICHEM 

PRIVATELIMITED U01403UP2012PTC048884 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

318 5183162 PRABHA CHAUHAN

JAI SHIV SHANKAR AGRICHEM 

PRIVATELIMITED U01403UP2012PTC048884 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

319 6375116 ANUBHAV SHANKHDHAR

JAI SHIV SHANKAR AGRICHEM 

PRIVATELIMITED U01403UP2012PTC048884 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

320 5230038 MOHAMMAD SADDAM

RAHMAT EGG PRODUCTSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC049513 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

321 5230054 JAMAL AKHTAR

RAHMAT EGG PRODUCTSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC049513 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

322 5237086 MUNNI DEVI

LUV KUSH SHEETGRAH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC049590 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

323 5237094 ARUN KUMAR

LUV KUSH SHEETGRAH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC049590 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

324 5237097 SWATI BHADAURIA

LUV KUSH SHEETGRAH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC049590 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

325 2869752 DEBANJALEE DE KAMYA GREENS PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC049738 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

326 7233722 DARSHAN SINGH KAMYA GREENS PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC049738 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

327 5246537 SUDHAKAR

GREENTOUCH INDIA AGROVISION 

PRIVATELIMITED U01403UP2012PTC049858 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

328 5246542 VINOD KUMAR

GREENTOUCH INDIA AGROVISION 

PRIVATELIMITED U01403UP2012PTC049858 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



329 5263234 SUDHAKAR DAYAL

EASTERN AWADH AGROFOOD 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC050136 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

330 5263294 PAWAN KUMAR

EASTERN AWADH AGROFOOD 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC050136 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

331 5263313 ASHOK VERMA

EASTERN AWADH AGROFOOD 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC050136 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

332 2125736 KALPANA BANSAL G. P. AGRIFOODS PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC050138 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

333 2125747 VINAY BANSAL G. P. AGRIFOODS PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC050138 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

334 582959 SHAILENDRA AGARWAL G. P. AGRIFOODS PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC050138 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

335 5218450 SATYAJIT BEHERA

WHEAT GRASS AGRI PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC050289 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

336 5218478 RAJENDRA

WHEAT GRASS AGRI PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC050289 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

337 5267345 RUY DUGONE

LATAM AGROTECH (INDIA) 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC050480 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

338 5267355 FERNANDO GARCIA

LATAM AGROTECH (INDIA) 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC050480 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

339 5283593 LAL SINGH

SUKHMANI AGROTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC050792 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

340 5283598 PREM SINGH

SUKHMANI AGROTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC050792 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

341 3595807 KAPTAN SINGH

GROWWITH AGROFOODS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC050835 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

342 3595808 RAJ KUMAR

GROWWITH AGROFOODS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC050835 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

343 2160327

MOHAMMEDHANIF 

MOHAMMEDISMAIL SHAIKH

VENUS AGROTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC050841 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

344 5269183 SHAHNAZ KHAN

VENUS AGROTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC050841 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

345 5212724 TARKESHVAR MAURYA GANGI FOODS PRIVATELIMITED U01403UP2012PTC050941 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

346 5238268 NAGSEN GANGI FOODS PRIVATELIMITED U01403UP2012PTC050941 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

347 5305468 ANUJ KUMAR PRO AGROSEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC051280 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

348 5305480 MANOJ SINGH PRO AGROSEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC051280 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

349 5315291 ALOK AGARWAL

PERFECTVISION AGRO PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC051318 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

350 5315309 VASHU AGARWAL

PERFECTVISION AGRO PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC051318 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

351 5298548 KASHI DIXIT

MAYA AGROTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC051481 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

352 5298549 MANORAMA

MAYA AGROTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC051481 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



353 5329254 MAHENDRA SINGH

SSS INFRACITY AND AGROTECH 

PRIVATELIMITED U01403UP2012PTC051554 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

354 5329256 SUMAN SINGH

SSS INFRACITY AND AGROTECH 

PRIVATELIMITED U01403UP2012PTC051554 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

355 5329934 AWADHESH PATHAK

VICTORINDIA AGRISCIENCES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC051930 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

356 5329939 SANTOSH SINGH

VICTORINDIA AGRISCIENCES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC051930 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

357 5330326 DEEPACHANDRA

INFRONT FERTILIZERSAND 

FARMING COMPANYPRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC051946 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

358 5330348 SWATANTRA KUMAR

INFRONT FERTILIZERSAND 

FARMING COMPANYPRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC051946 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

359 3282646 GAURAV AGARWAL

PROGRESSIVE FARMINGPRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC052056 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

360 5336092 RAJESH GUPTA

PROGRESSIVE FARMINGPRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC052056 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

361 5336147 ANITA GUPTA

PROGRESSIVE FARMINGPRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC052056 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

362 5336910 RASHMI GUPTA

PROGRESSIVE FARMINGPRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC052056 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

363 5356128 RITIKA GUPTA

PROGRESSIVE FARMINGPRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC052056 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

364 3360816 BHUPENDRA CHAUBEY

HIMALAYAPROMPT AGROSCIENCE 

PRIVATELIMITED U01403UP2012PTC052122 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

365 3360836 DURGA PANDEY

HIMALAYAPROMPT AGROSCIENCE 

PRIVATELIMITED U01403UP2012PTC052122 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

366 3373249 ARVIND PATHAK

HIMALAYAPROMPT AGROSCIENCE 

PRIVATELIMITED U01403UP2012PTC052122 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

367 5350450 JITENDRA VISHWAKARMA

SAMRIDDHA BHARAT AGRO INDIA 

PRIVATELIMITED U01403UP2012PTC052154 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

368 5350485 VINOD VERMA

SAMRIDDHA BHARAT AGRO INDIA 

PRIVATELIMITED U01403UP2012PTC052154 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

369 5357865 SANDEEP KUMAR

BHUSAHARA AGRITECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC052233 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

370 6366699 MANOJ DIXIT

BHUSAHARA AGRITECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01403UP2012PTC052233 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

371 1999331 RAJENDRA PRASAD

INCREDIBLE AGRO INDIA 

COMPANY LIMITED U01409UP2008PLC034858 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

372 1999343 MOHIT NIRALA

INCREDIBLE AGRO INDIA 

COMPANY LIMITED U01409UP2008PLC034858 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

373 2094088 RAM KARAN

INCREDIBLE AGRO INDIA 

COMPANY LIMITED U01409UP2008PLC034858 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

374 1758708 ROBIN GARG

AADITYA WEBMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01500UP2010PTC042358 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



375 2891111 RITU GARG

AADITYA WEBMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01500UP2010PTC042358 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

376 2996869 SIDDHARTHA MAHESHWARI

AADITYA WEBMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01500UP2010PTC042358 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

377 3622202 SANJEEV KUMAR

AADITYA WEBMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U01500UP2010PTC042358 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

378 421519 OM TRIVEDI

ORIKASEE AGRO-TECH AND 

RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED U02001UP1996PTC021053 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

379 421670 RITUPARNA TRIVEDI

ORIKASEE AGRO-TECH AND 

RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED U02001UP1996PTC021053 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

380 2197310 DINESH PATHAK

VIDIANI AGROTECH INDUSTRIES 

LIMITED U05001UP1992PLC014547 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

381 2908807 RAJEEV CHATURVEDI

VIDIANI AGROTECH INDUSTRIES 

LIMITED U05001UP1992PLC014547 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

382 3186109 JITENDRA CHATURVEDI

VIDIANI AGROTECH INDUSTRIES 

LIMITED U05001UP1992PLC014547 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

383 1000254 ASHOK AGRAWAL SANDIX SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED U05001UP1995PTC018301 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

384 1529153 SANJAY DIXIT SANDIX SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED U05001UP1995PTC018301 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

385 1871820 AJAY DIXIT SANDIX SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED U05001UP1995PTC018301 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

386 1934088 OM YADAV

KAUTILYA CONSULTANCY 

SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED U05004UP2008PTC034833 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

387 1934212 BHOLENDRA MISHRA

KAUTILYA CONSULTANCY 

SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED U05004UP2008PTC034833 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

388 1179391 MOHSIN KHAN

ERA FISHERY PRODUCTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U05004UP2011PTC046288 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

389 2246315 MEESAM KHAN

ERA FISHERY PRODUCTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U05004UP2011PTC046288 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

390 3609836 ANURAG DEWAN

ERA FISHERY PRODUCTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U05004UP2011PTC046288 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

391 3609851 PRABHAT DEWAN

ERA FISHERY PRODUCTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U05004UP2011PTC046288 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

392 5347575 ZAKI ZAIDI

LA AQUARISTA INTERNATIONAL 

PRIVATELIMITED U05004UP2012PTC051856 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

393 5347576 SYED ZAIDI

LA AQUARISTA INTERNATIONAL 

PRIVATELIMITED U05004UP2012PTC051856 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

394 1554984 GULABSINH GIRASE U C M COAL COMPANY LIMITED U10100UP2008PLC036169 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

395 1841717 ALOK TANDON U C M COAL COMPANY LIMITED U10100UP2008PLC036169 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

396 2102967 RAJESH GOVERDHAN U C M COAL COMPANY LIMITED U10100UP2008PLC036169 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

397 2395835 SHAILENDRA TRIVEDI U C M COAL COMPANY LIMITED U10100UP2008PLC036169 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

398 2508634 NAVNEET SEHGAL U C M COAL COMPANY LIMITED U10100UP2008PLC036169 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



399 3625565 VIJAYENDRA U C M COAL COMPANY LIMITED U10100UP2008PLC036169 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

400 502716 SUBRAT RATHO U C M COAL COMPANY LIMITED U10100UP2008PLC036169 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

401 1989517 AJAY DUBEY

ASHA SOFTOCON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U10100UP2008PTC034817 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

402 1989529 SACHIN SINGH

ASHA SOFTOCON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U10100UP2008PTC034817 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

403 1369875 RANVIR AGARWAL R.K. COAL SALES PRIVATE LIMITED U10101UP1986PTC007795 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

404 1369924 DAYA AGARWAL R.K. COAL SALES PRIVATE LIMITED U10101UP1986PTC007795 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

405 1067985 VINOD SINGH

NEW LIFE INDIA COALS AND 

MINES PRIVATELIMITED U10300UP2011PTC043923 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

406 3426228 ANITA SINGH

NEW LIFE INDIA COALS AND 

MINES PRIVATELIMITED U10300UP2011PTC043923 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

407 2142956 NETRA SINGH

SAMBHAV G BIOTEK PRIVATE 

LIMITED U11100UP2009PTC036737 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

408 2142982 POORAN LAL

SAMBHAV G BIOTEK PRIVATE 

LIMITED U11100UP2009PTC036737 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

409 2150815 HEMANT PANDEY

SAMBHAV G BIOTEK PRIVATE 

LIMITED U11100UP2009PTC036737 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

410 3508004 RAI SINGH

R. R. S. POWER PETROLEUM AND 

GASESPRIVATE LIMITED U11100UP2011PTC044609 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

411 3514527 RAJ SINGH

R. R. S. POWER PETROLEUM AND 

GASESPRIVATE LIMITED U11100UP2011PTC044609 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

412 3168530 RADHESHYAM SINGH GFG GAS LIMITED  U11100UP2012PLC051246 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

413 5137341 RAM MADHAV GFG GAS LIMITED  U11100UP2012PLC051246 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

414 5272292 AMAR SINGH GFG GAS LIMITED  U11100UP2012PLC051246 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

415 5234552 ANU BAJAJ

NATIVE GASOLINE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U11100UP2012PTC049594 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

416 5234617 UMESH BAJAJ

NATIVE GASOLINE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U11100UP2012PTC049594 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

417 2193433 RAAMENDRA SHARMA

RADHEY SHREE GAS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U11101UP2003PTC027312 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

418 2652071 SHAMENDRA SHARMA

RADHEY SHREE GAS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U11101UP2003PTC027312 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

419 587435 ASHISH SHARMA

RADHEY SHREE GAS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U11101UP2003PTC027312 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

420 2828497 PUSHPA RAMCHANDANI

RAJIV FILLING STATION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U11101UP2004PTC029360 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

421 991619 HINISH RAMCHANDANI

RAJIV FILLING STATION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U11101UP2004PTC029360 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

422 1102667 SATISH MADAN MADAN GASES PRIVATELIMITED U11102UP1987PTC008518 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

423 1102697 PREM MADAN MADAN GASES PRIVATELIMITED U11102UP1987PTC008518 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

424 747884 MEENANSHU SINGH

ANGELIC INFRACON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U11102UP1996PTC019659 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



425 591808 NARESH SOLANKI N.S.AHAR (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED U11111UP2000PTC025087 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

426 591848 MAMTA SOLANKI N.S.AHAR (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED U11111UP2000PTC025087 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

427 2716221 MEERA JALAN

VAIBHAV MINING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U13209UP2006PTC031643 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

428 2716238 RAVI JALAN

VAIBHAV MINING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U13209UP2006PTC031643 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

429 412414 MAQSOOD ALAM

MODELAGE PET PRODUCTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U14104UP1995PTC017475 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

430 412518 MAHMOOD ALAM

MODELAGE PET PRODUCTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U14104UP1995PTC017475 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

431 2043205 QAZI HUSSAIN

E CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U14106UP2000PTC025522 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

432 2785913 ALTAF HUSSAIN

E CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U14106UP2000PTC025522 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

433 3119927 WARIS ALI

E CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U14106UP2000PTC025522 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

434 2555493 SITA GUPTA

SATYAM VEGOILS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U14107UP1996PTC019907 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

435 2557341 VISHAL GUPTA

SATYAM VEGOILS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U14107UP1996PTC019907 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

436 2691024 MONIKA GUPTA

SATYAM VEGOILS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U14107UP1996PTC019907 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

437 429261 AJAY SHARMA

SATYAM VEGOILS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U14107UP1996PTC019907 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

438 1088201 AKASH SINGHI SATYASAVITRI MINERALS LIMITED U14108UP2006PLC032195 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

439 1646478 SAJAN SINGHI SATYASAVITRI MINERALS LIMITED U14108UP2006PLC032195 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

440 1646493 PAWAN SINGHI SATYASAVITRI MINERALS LIMITED U14108UP2006PLC032195 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

441 2738108 RAJENDRA SINGHI SATYASAVITRI MINERALS LIMITED U14108UP2006PLC032195 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

442 2738139 SHOBHA SINGHI SATYASAVITRI MINERALS LIMITED U14108UP2006PLC032195 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

443 2000951 AMIT SRIVASTAWA ZANEX INDIA COSMATICS LIMITED U14213UP2008PLC034827 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

444 2850178 MONIKA SRIVASTAVA ZANEX INDIA COSMATICS LIMITED U14213UP2008PLC034827 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

445 2850195 INDRA SRIVASTAVA ZANEX INDIA COSMATICS LIMITED U14213UP2008PLC034827 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

446 2028927 SHOEB USMANI SITI TRADECOM (INDIA) LIMITED U14213UP2008PLC034893 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

447 2029100 SYED ALI SITI TRADECOM (INDIA) LIMITED U14213UP2008PLC034893 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

448 2029132 TAIIYAB USMANI SITI TRADECOM (INDIA) LIMITED U14213UP2008PLC034893 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

449 1893441 AKHLAQ AHMAD

PERFECT CRUSHERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U14220UP2009PTC037827 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



450 2711064 HASAN AKHLAQ

PERFECT CRUSHERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U14220UP2009PTC037827 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

451 2735072 IFFAT HASAN

PERFECT CRUSHERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U14220UP2009PTC037827 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

452 2735083 FIROZA BEEBEE

PERFECT CRUSHERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U14220UP2009PTC037827 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

453 3361234 ALKA KAPOOR

MAXIMA MININGS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U14220UP2010PTC043030 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

454 3361251 AJAY KAPOOR

MAXIMA MININGS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U14220UP2010PTC043030 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

455 1003913 AJAY MITTAL

M.G.S. MINERALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U14220UP2011PTC044426 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

456 2670676 LAKSHMI SINGH

M.G.S. MINERALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U14220UP2011PTC044426 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

457 644966 RAVI GOYAL

M.G.S. MINERALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U14220UP2011PTC044426 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

458 3453578 ANIL KUMAR

RECKON MINING AND 

ENGINEERING SERVICESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U14220UP2012PTC048951 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

459 5110792 MUNNA PRASAD

RECKON MINING AND 

ENGINEERING SERVICESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U14220UP2012PTC048951 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

460 5133166 JITENDER YADAV

RECKON MINING AND 

ENGINEERING SERVICESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U14220UP2012PTC048951 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

461 6907814 SUBASH SINGH

RECKON MINING AND 

ENGINEERING SERVICESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U14220UP2012PTC048951 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

462 6907835 ZAKIR HUSAIN

RECKON MINING AND 

ENGINEERING SERVICESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U14220UP2012PTC048951 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

463 3579240 SAGAR UPRETI VOLCHEM TALC PRIVATE LIMITED U14220UP2012PTC049462 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

464 752704 HARISH UPRETI VOLCHEM TALC PRIVATE LIMITED U14220UP2012PTC049462 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

465 5352037 SIDDHARTH SHARMA

APIHIMAL MINERALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U14220UP2012PTC052016 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

466 5352095 ANAND SURYA

APIHIMAL MINERALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U14220UP2012PTC052016 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

467 5352102 VINOD BALA

APIHIMAL MINERALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U14220UP2012PTC052016 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

468 6441824 ALOK VATS

APIHIMAL MINERALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U14220UP2012PTC052016 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

469 3218327 ARSHAD NAIM

HALDWANI MINERALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U14220UP2012PTC052101 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

470 5350941 AFZAL NAEEM

HALDWANI MINERALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U14220UP2012PTC052101 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

471 5350944 MANISH TIWARI

HALDWANI MINERALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U14220UP2012PTC052101 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



472 5350946 KANHAIYA LAL

HALDWANI MINERALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U14220UP2012PTC052101 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

473 1756644 RAJESH DHIMAN

SILVESTA WILLSON HOME CARE 

LIMITED U14292UP2007PLC033929 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

474 1756645 JAGDEESH SINGH

SILVESTA WILLSON HOME CARE 

LIMITED U14292UP2007PLC033929 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

475 1756649 SURENDER KUMAR

SILVESTA WILLSON HOME CARE 

LIMITED U14292UP2007PLC033929 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

476 2182945 MOHD SAZID

SILVESTA WILLSON HOME CARE 

LIMITED U14292UP2007PLC033929 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

477 2974360 ISHWAR SINGH

HARI-KHAND INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATELIMITED U14298UP2010PTC040039 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

478 2986937 SATPAL SINGH

HARI-KHAND INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATELIMITED U14298UP2010PTC040039 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

479 3000829 DEVENDRA KUMAR

HARI-KHAND INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATELIMITED U14298UP2010PTC040039 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

480 2402480 SAKET DWIVEDI

SEWA DHAM HOSPITAL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15114UP1987PTC008666 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

481 2402486 VIVEK DWIVEDI

SEWA DHAM HOSPITAL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15114UP1987PTC008666 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

482 621895 DINESH DWIVEDI

SEWA DHAM HOSPITAL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15114UP1987PTC008666 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

483 711131 KIRAN DWIVEDI

SEWA DHAM HOSPITAL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15114UP1987PTC008666 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

484 160264 KAPIL RASTOGI

SHAKUMBHRI SECURITIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15118UP2005PTC031083 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

485 160341 RAVI RASTOGI

SHAKUMBHRI SECURITIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15118UP2005PTC031083 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

486 1900544 ANOOP PACHAURI

SARSWAT TELCOM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2006PTC031234 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

487 2573617 SANTOSH SHARMA

SARSWAT TELCOM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2006PTC031234 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

488 1061626 ACHAL BIHARI

CHIRAIGAON FOODS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2006PTC032660 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

489 994341 MALAY KUMAR

CHIRAIGAON FOODS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2006PTC032660 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

490 994391 AJAY KUMAR

CHIRAIGAON FOODS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2006PTC032660 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

491 994437 VINAY RATNA UPASAK

CHIRAIGAON FOODS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2006PTC032660 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

492 994455 ANAND RATNA MAURYA

CHIRAIGAON FOODS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2006PTC032660 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

493 6574708 ASHA VARSHNEY

VAIBHAVLAXMI CHILLING PLANT 

ANDPRESERVATION PRIVATE 

LIMITED LIMITED U15122UP2007PTC033352 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



494 6748750 MITHLESH KUMARI

VAIBHAVLAXMI CHILLING PLANT 

ANDPRESERVATION PRIVATE 

LIMITED LIMITED U15122UP2007PTC033352 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

495 1851846 SATYENDRA GUPTA

INDIA FRESH & BEVERAGES 

LIMITED U15122UP2008PLC035779 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

496 6755857 SANJEEV TRIVEDI

INDIA FRESH & BEVERAGES 

LIMITED U15122UP2008PLC035779 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

497 1929678 PREM SHARMA

GIRDHAR MADHAV MILKFOODS 

PRIVATELIMITED U15122UP2008PTC034427 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

498 1929689 ASHOK SHARMA

GIRDHAR MADHAV MILKFOODS 

PRIVATELIMITED U15122UP2008PTC034427 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

499 1929695 SUNITA SHARMA

GIRDHAR MADHAV MILKFOODS 

PRIVATELIMITED U15122UP2008PTC034427 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

500 2384874 SANJAY DIXIT

BHAGWATI DURGA AGRITECH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2008PTC036312 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

501 3644875 RATNA DIXIT

BHAGWATI DURGA AGRITECH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2008PTC036312 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

502 2469380 ALEYAMMA VARGESE

ADITYA ( INDIA ) AGRI FOODS 

LIMITED U15122UP2009PLC036955 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

503 2469408 JAMES ABRAHAM

ADITYA ( INDIA ) AGRI FOODS 

LIMITED U15122UP2009PLC036955 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

504 2482153 PALATHUNKAL SKARIA

ADITYA ( INDIA ) AGRI FOODS 

LIMITED U15122UP2009PLC036955 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

505 2292499 KEPIL TYAGI TOSHI REFINERIES LIMITED U15122UP2009PLC037057 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

506 2292509 MUNALI TYAGI TOSHI REFINERIES LIMITED U15122UP2009PLC037057 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

507 802283 MAHESH BHATI TOSHI REFINERIES LIMITED U15122UP2009PLC037057 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

508 2179204 KASHI TIWARI RAJDHANI WINE LIMITED U15122UP2009PLC038983 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

509 2480541 BRIJESH SINGH RAJDHANI WINE LIMITED U15122UP2009PLC038983 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

510 2825750 TEJ SRIVASTAVA RAJDHANI WINE LIMITED U15122UP2009PLC038983 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

511 2660900 ARSHAD BASHIR

NEED DAIRY & FARMS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2009PTC037594 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

512 2660901 RAFAT BASHIR

NEED DAIRY & FARMS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2009PTC037594 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

513 1931899 ARVIND YADAV

DEWA DAIRY AND MILKPRODUCTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U15122UP2009PTC037680 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

514 1932183 DHARMENDRA YADAV

DEWA DAIRY AND MILKPRODUCTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U15122UP2009PTC037680 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

515 2766458 ANKIT DUBEY

ALLEN FOODS AND FRAGRANCES 

PRIVATELIMITED U15122UP2009PTC038685 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

516 2766476 SHAILENDRA AGNIHOTRI

ALLEN FOODS AND FRAGRANCES 

PRIVATELIMITED U15122UP2009PTC038685 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

517 2581225 MUMTAZ SIDDIQUI NIYAZI AGRITECH PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2009PTC038711 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

518 2581243 MUSSARAT SIDDIQUI NIYAZI AGRITECH PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2009PTC038711 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

519 2847123 SUSHIL TYAGI

RADHEY RADHEY SNACKS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2009PTC039077 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



520 2847137 KULDEEP TYAGI

RADHEY RADHEY SNACKS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2009PTC039077 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

521 2865645 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR

RADHEY RADHEY SNACKS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2009PTC039077 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

522 2899179 DEVENDRA SINGH

AMAR MILK CENTRE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2010PTC039306 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

523 747425 RAGHUVIR SINGH

AMAR MILK CENTRE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2010PTC039306 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

524 2899621 ANEETA SINGH ADITYA EDIBLES PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2010PTC039404 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

525 2899649 SURESH SINGH ADITYA EDIBLES PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2010PTC039404 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

526 7276061 KARUNA GOSHWAMI ADITYA EDIBLES PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2010PTC039404 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

527 2838604 HASNAIN MEHADI

KANEEZ FOOD COMPANYPRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2010PTC039431 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

528 2920949 SYED INTEZAR RIZVI

KANEEZ FOOD COMPANYPRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2010PTC039431 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

529 2920216 SANDEEP SINGH

VIJAYSHRI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2010PTC039588 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

530 6507358 PRATIMA SINGH

VIJAYSHRI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2010PTC039588 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

531 1689891 DEVENDRA KUMAR

PRATHA OIL AND AGROPRODUCTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U15122UP2010PTC039958 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

532 2161382 PRAMOD YADAV

PRATHA OIL AND AGROPRODUCTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U15122UP2010PTC039958 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

533 2162907 DAL SINGH

PRATHA OIL AND AGROPRODUCTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U15122UP2010PTC039958 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

534 3146544 SHEELENDRA KUMAR

PRATHA OIL AND AGROPRODUCTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U15122UP2010PTC039958 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

535 1641412 PATANJALI SHUKLA

AKSHAMRIT FOODS 

ANDBEVERAGE PRIVATELIMITED U15122UP2010PTC040681 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

536 2727064 VIPIN KUMAR

AKSHAMRIT FOODS 

ANDBEVERAGE PRIVATELIMITED U15122UP2010PTC040681 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

537 2776010 VINOD SINGH

AKSHAMRIT FOODS 

ANDBEVERAGE PRIVATELIMITED U15122UP2010PTC040681 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

538 3119008 PUTUL SHARMA

BHAGWAN VENKATESWARA 

BREADS AND DRINKSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2010PTC041361 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

539 3119015 PARDEEP SHARMA

BHAGWAN VENKATESWARA 

BREADS AND DRINKSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2010PTC041361 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



540 3268042 SWAMI MANOJANAND

BHAGWAN VENKATESWARA 

BREADS AND DRINKSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2010PTC041361 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

541 6582422 MANOJ SHREYANS

BHAGWAN VENKATESWARA 

BREADS AND DRINKSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2010PTC041361 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

542 3123985 SACHIN JAISWAL

KRISH LIQUOR & BEVERAGES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2010PTC041902 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

543 3124004 GUNJAN JAISWAL

KRISH LIQUOR & BEVERAGES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2010PTC041902 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

544 3166803 SURESH CHANDRA

ARYAVARAT AGRITECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2010PTC042217 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

545 3166864 AVNEESH SINGH

ARYAVARAT AGRITECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2010PTC042217 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

546 3166876 RAJ KUMAR

ARYAVARAT AGRITECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2010PTC042217 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

547 3248614 RAM MAURYA

ARYAVARAT AGRITECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2010PTC042217 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

548 3213259 BAVITA KUMARI

ENJOYLIFE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2010PTC042230 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

549 3262290 NIRMALA DEVI

ENJOYLIFE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2010PTC042230 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

550 3356489 NAGESH AGARWAL

KHATU SHYAMJI PULSES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2010PTC042253 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

551 7148197 SHILPI AGARWAL

KHATU SHYAMJI PULSES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2010PTC042253 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

552 2717754 PANKAJ SHARMA CMS FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2010PTC042298 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

553 2717766 NEERAJ SHARMA CMS FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2010PTC042298 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

554 3046176 SANDEEP NIGAM

JAKS INDIA EDIBLE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2010PTC042481 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

555 3046194 AMBUJ SRIVASTAVA

JAKS INDIA EDIBLE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2010PTC042481 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

556 3046211 JITESH SRIVASTAW

JAKS INDIA EDIBLE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2010PTC042481 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

557 3047623 KULDIP KUMAR

JAKS INDIA EDIBLE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2010PTC042481 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

558 2163191 MOHAMMAD AZAD

ARYAVART MEDIHERB LIFE CARE 

PRIVATELIMITED U15122UP2010PTC042716 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

559 2197939 MUSARRAT NAZ

ARYAVART MEDIHERB LIFE CARE 

PRIVATELIMITED U15122UP2010PTC042716 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

560 3256389 SUNIL JAISWAL

JMS HOME CONSUMABLES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2010PTC042725 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

561 3318682 SHAILESH SHAHI

JMS HOME CONSUMABLES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2010PTC042725 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

562 3203673 MEHARBAN NAFEES AHMAD

GOLD HIND BIO CARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2010PTC042791 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

563 3555418 MOH DILSHAD

GOLD HIND BIO CARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2010PTC042791 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

564 3343951 SANJAY SRIVASTAVA

KUTUMB FOOD PROCESSING AND 

SPICESPRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2010PTC042973 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



565 3343968 SHYAM SRIVASTAVA

KUTUMB FOOD PROCESSING AND 

SPICESPRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2010PTC042973 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

566 3344019 AMIT SRIVASTAVA

KUTUMB FOOD PROCESSING AND 

SPICESPRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2010PTC042973 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

567 3095480 CHANDRA YADAV

CEE KAY FOODS & BEVERAGES 

PRIVATELIMITED U15122UP2010PTC043001 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

568 3348484 KAUSHAL KISHORE

CEE KAY FOODS & BEVERAGES 

PRIVATELIMITED U15122UP2010PTC043001 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

569 3035392 VINEET KUMAR

MAHAVEER EDIBLES (INDIA) 

LIMITED U15122UP2011PLC043877 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

570 3269876 RUPESH TRIPATHI

MAHAVEER EDIBLES (INDIA) 

LIMITED U15122UP2011PLC043877 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

571 5320841 NEELU SHUKLA

MAHAVEER EDIBLES (INDIA) 

LIMITED U15122UP2011PLC043877 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

572 2869752 DEBANJALEE DE

KAMYA BUSINESS CONSORTIUM 

LIMITED U15122UP2011PLC047726 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

573 7233722 DARSHAN SINGH

KAMYA BUSINESS CONSORTIUM 

LIMITED U15122UP2011PLC047726 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

574 3356051 SONAL TULSYAN

BANARAS FLAVOURS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC043078 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

575 3356077 SATISH DUBEY

BANARAS FLAVOURS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC043078 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

576 3316650 ANURAG SACHAN

SUBHANITA FOODS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC043241 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

577 3316679 RAMA SACHAN

SUBHANITA FOODS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC043241 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

578 3380601 VIJAY BHARDWAJ

SIYARAMA EDIBLES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC043245 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

579 3380641 KALPNA BHARDWAJ

SIYARAMA EDIBLES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC043245 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

580 3383833 SIYA DEVI

SIYARAMA EDIBLES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC043245 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

581 3383896 BHARAM SHARMA

SIYARAMA EDIBLES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC043245 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

582 3371657 SANJAY SINGH

SANJAY AGROMILL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC043382 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

583 3371704 BHARAT SINGH

SANJAY AGROMILL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC043382 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

584 3389010 HARDEEP SINGH

ARPIT BEVERAGES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC043966 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

585 3389024 RANDEEP SINGH

ARPIT BEVERAGES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC043966 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

586 3445303 SHALU ARYA ARYA AQUA PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC044048 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

587 3445325 AGNIVESH DEVENDRA ARYA AQUA PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC044048 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

588 3443050 ASTHA MODANWAL

ASTHA MILK PRODUCTSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC044281 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

589 3461530 RAJ TIWARI

ASTHA MILK PRODUCTSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC044281 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

590 3458785 JAIBIND SINGH

BABU NATTHU SINGH COLD 

STORAGE PRIVATELIMITED U15122UP2011PTC044487 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



591 3458795 NATTHU SINGH

BABU NATTHU SINGH COLD 

STORAGE PRIVATELIMITED U15122UP2011PTC044487 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

592 3533932 DINESH SINGH

CHAHAR FOOD PRODUCTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC045338 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

593 3533933 MUKESH KUMAR

CHAHAR FOOD PRODUCTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC045338 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

594 3550097 ATUL SINGH

MORADABAD EDIBLE AGRO 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC045469 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

595 3550107 HEMANT KUMAR

MORADABAD EDIBLE AGRO 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC045469 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

596 3550180 AMIT KUMAR

MORADABAD EDIBLE AGRO 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC045469 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

597 3557993 ALOK SHUKLA

AMID ASSOCIATES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC045649 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

598 3557996 ANJANI KUMAR

AMID ASSOCIATES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC045649 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

599 3567428 MANISH GUPTA PIZZA KOTTAGE PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC045823 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

600 3567439 VIKASH MALL PIZZA KOTTAGE PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC045823 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

601 3099152 YOGESH KUMAR

NEW LIFE AGRIFARM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC045893 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

602 3099796 PRATAP DUTTA

NEW LIFE AGRIFARM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC045893 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

603 3100465 AMIT PANDE

NEW LIFE AGRIFARM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC045893 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

604 3101020 VIJAY SINGH

NEW LIFE AGRIFARM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC045893 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

605 5197064 NEM CHAND

NEW LIFE AGRIFARM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC045893 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

606 3555689 NOOR ALI

PRINCE ICE AND COLDSTORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U15122UP2011PTC046503 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

607 3555703 RIASAT ALI

PRINCE ICE AND COLDSTORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U15122UP2011PTC046503 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

608 3554149 CHANDRA SHEKHAR GPI FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC046527 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

609 3613954 RAM PALIYA GPI FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC046527 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

610 3621172 PRAVEEN KUMAR PPN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC046953 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

611 3634157 NEELAM AGGARWAL PPN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC046953 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

612 3636028 PRADEEP SINGHAL PPN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC046953 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

613 3261990 DHIRENDRA TRIPATHI

MANGALAM BEVERAGE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC047017 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

614 3619003 KALPANA GUPTA

MANGALAM BEVERAGE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC047017 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

615 643527 GANESH VERMA

MANGALAM BEVERAGE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC047017 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

616 643560 DHARMENDRA VERMA

MANGALAM BEVERAGE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC047017 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



617 3635850 JAGRAM

CHAND ICE AND PRESERVATIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U15122UP2011PTC047052 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

618 3635897 SAMSUDDIN

CHAND ICE AND PRESERVATIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U15122UP2011PTC047052 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

619 3618751 SUNIL JAISWAL

URVASHI RICE MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC047293 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

620 3618756 URVASHI JAISWAL

URVASHI RICE MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC047293 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

621 3621905 SURENDRA SINGH DS MILK PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC047334 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

622 5108640 DIMPAL BABU GANGWAR DS MILK PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC047334 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

623 1162980 NITIN KESARWANI

NSN HERBAL PRODUCTSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC047482 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

624 5111607 NEERAJ KUMAR

NSN HERBAL PRODUCTSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC047482 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

625 5111614 SHAILENDRA

NSN HERBAL PRODUCTSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC047482 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

626 5118290 PRAMOD GUPTA

EUROSWISS FOOD PRODUCTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC047850 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

627 5118293 SUDHIR SAXENA

EUROSWISS FOOD PRODUCTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2011PTC047850 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

628 2869752 DEBANJALEE DE KAMYA BUILDCORP LIMITED U15122UP2012PLC048262 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

629 7233722 DARSHAN SINGH KAMYA BUILDCORP LIMITED U15122UP2012PLC048262 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

630 2869752 DEBANJALEE DE KAMYA INTERNATIONALLIMITED U15122UP2012PLC048263 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

631 7233722 DARSHAN SINGH KAMYA INTERNATIONALLIMITED U15122UP2012PLC048263 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

632 5121327 MEERA BHUKESH HKGC FOODS INDIA LIMITED U15122UP2012PLC048948 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

633 5121338 SUNITA SRIVASTAVA HKGC FOODS INDIA LIMITED U15122UP2012PLC048948 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

634 5149718 RAHUL BHUKESH HKGC FOODS INDIA LIMITED U15122UP2012PLC048948 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

635 5295235 JIYAUDDIN KHAN MEGA STAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED U15122UP2012PLC051031 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

636 5295237 LADDAN KHAN MEGA STAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED U15122UP2012PLC051031 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

637 6556335 SHAFIQ KHAN MEGA STAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED U15122UP2012PLC051031 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

638 2639138 SURESH SHUKLA

INDIA FRESH CONSUMERABLES 

LIMITED U15122UP2012PLC051500 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

639 3035311 NIRA SHARMA

INDIA FRESH CONSUMERABLES 

LIMITED U15122UP2012PLC051500 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

640 5320841 NEELU SHUKLA

INDIA FRESH CONSUMERABLES 

LIMITED U15122UP2012PLC051500 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

641 5162810 BHARAT CHAUDHRY

FOUR SEASON RICE SORTEX 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC048280 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

642 6415771 SHVEEN KUMAR

FOUR SEASON RICE SORTEX 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC048280 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

643 6415802 SURESH SHARMA

FOUR SEASON RICE SORTEX 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC048280 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



644 5162339 ANKUR SHARMA

NANDLALAJEE DAIRY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC048511 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

645 5162354 SUSHIL KUMAR

NANDLALAJEE DAIRY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC048511 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

646 5223914 MUKESH YADAV

NANDLALAJEE DAIRY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC048511 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

647 3620226 RAJIV JAISWAL

SRI SRI SORTEX 

FOODPROCESSINGINDUSTRIES 

PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED U15122UP2012PTC048634 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

648 3620228 REENA JAISWAL

SRI SRI SORTEX 

FOODPROCESSINGINDUSTRIES 

PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED U15122UP2012PTC048634 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

649 5135328 GHANSHYAM JAISWAL

SRI SRI SORTEX 

FOODPROCESSINGINDUSTRIES 

PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED U15122UP2012PTC048634 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

650 5162210 SANJEEV JAISWAL

SRI SRI SORTEX 

FOODPROCESSINGINDUSTRIES 

PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED U15122UP2012PTC048634 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

651 5179335 RACHNA SETH

VEHEMENT ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC048781 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

652 5179362 JYOTI PAUL

VEHEMENT ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC048781 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

653 5179387 SHAILENDRA SETH

VEHEMENT ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC048781 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

654 5179475 SATYAVEER PAUL

VEHEMENT ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC048781 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

655 2745376 GHAYASUDDIN KHAN KRAZY WAFFLE PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC048865 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

656 5183405 AMIR KHAN KRAZY WAFFLE PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC048865 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

657 5191046 VARUN VERMA RAJSHEEL FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC049032 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

658 5191058 SUSHEELA VERMA RAJSHEEL FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC049032 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

659 5184246 KISLAY MISHRA SKI GROUP PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC049290 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

660 5184290 SHUSHEEL MISHRA SKI GROUP PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC049290 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

661 2782184 KARUNESH SHARMA

EZEEEWAY COMMODITIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC049314 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

662 5181095 AJAY KUMAR

EZEEEWAY COMMODITIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC049314 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

663 5155918 SATISH SINGH NATURE MART PRIVATELIMITED U15122UP2012PTC049350 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

664 5155978 VIMAL PATEL NATURE MART PRIVATELIMITED U15122UP2012PTC049350 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

665 5230862 ATHAR ALI SAGAR EDIBLES PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC049537 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

666 5233349 JAVED AHMED SAGAR EDIBLES PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC049537 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

667 5234946 ANUJA BALANI

SRIBALAJI FOODZONE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC049612 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



668 5234953 BHAWNA BALANI

SRIBALAJI FOODZONE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC049612 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

669 5235513 ASHA GUPTA

SRIBALAJI FOODZONE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC049612 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

670 5347608 INDRA TRIPATHI

SRIBALAJI FOODZONE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC049612 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

671 3269876 RUPESH TRIPATHI

MAHAVEER AGRIFOODS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC049699 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

672 5206421 RISHABH TEWARI

MAHAVEER AGRIFOODS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC049699 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

673 5320841 NEELU SHUKLA

MAHAVEER AGRIFOODS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC049699 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

674 5141947 HARSHIT MEHROTRA

JAG MOHAN FOODS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC049732 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

675 5141948 ANKUR MEHROTRA

JAG MOHAN FOODS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC049732 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

676 2869752 DEBANJALEE DE KAMYA HERBALS PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC049752 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

677 7233722 DARSHAN SINGH KAMYA HERBALS PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC049752 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

678 5250429 MOHAMMAD ALI

MOONLIGHT PRODUCTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC049802 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

679 5250434 AHMAD

MOONLIGHT PRODUCTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC049802 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

680 1415024 MOHAN SOI

MOE S BREWERIES & BEVERAGES 

PRIVATELIMITED U15122UP2012PTC049908 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

681 2506122 NIRAJ DOGRA

MOE S BREWERIES & BEVERAGES 

PRIVATELIMITED U15122UP2012PTC049908 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

682 5175904 SURENDRA YADAV

CKT NATURALISTIC PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC050246 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

683 5175917 RITURAJ SINGH

CKT NATURALISTIC PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC050246 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

684 5292689 HARSH GUPTA

GOOD MORNING DAIRY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC051055 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

685 5296565 ARUN SONKAR

GOOD MORNING DAIRY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC051055 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

686 5261151 MOHAMAD IMRAN

ZAID INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC051085 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

687 5307611 MOHAMMED YUNUS

ZAID INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC051085 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

688 5125722 DEPENDER CHAUDHARY

ROSH MILK PRODUCTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC051122 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

689 5125733 HARBIR SINGH

ROSH MILK PRODUCTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC051122 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

690 5136592 OMVATI

ROSH MILK PRODUCTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC051122 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

691 5299404 ANAND DUBEY DUBEY FOODS PRIVATELIMITED U15122UP2012PTC051266 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

692 5299414 SRI DUBEY DUBEY FOODS PRIVATELIMITED U15122UP2012PTC051266 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



693 5281510 ANUPAMA SURI

NUTROPOWER FOODS & FEED 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC051494 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

694 5281517 RAJESH SURI

NUTROPOWER FOODS & FEED 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC051494 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

695 5323311 RAJIVKUMAR TRIPATHI

REVOLUTIONARY MANAGEMENT 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC051574 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

696 5323319 MOGIS AHMED

REVOLUTIONARY MANAGEMENT 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC051574 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

697 5269484 GAURAV VIKAS

SAISHAKTI FOOD AND BEVERAGES 

PRIVATELIMITED U15122UP2012PTC051585 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

698 5276825 MEENA SINGH

SAISHAKTI FOOD AND BEVERAGES 

PRIVATELIMITED U15122UP2012PTC051585 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

699 2926822 SYED MIAN SBAIL LANDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC052153 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

700 440606 IRFAN HUSSAIN SBAIL LANDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC052153 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

701 440697 SUHAIL MIAN SBAIL LANDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UP2012PTC052153 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

702 1679232 SHREE AGARWAL SCONE FOODS PRIVATELIMITED U15132UP1988PTC009972 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

703 310779 NAVEEN AGARWAL SCONE FOODS PRIVATELIMITED U15132UP1988PTC009972 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

704 664602 POONAM DEVI

POONAM COLD STORAGEPRIVATE 

LIMITED U15132UP1995PTC019167 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

705 781415 SANJAY DONERIA

POONAM COLD STORAGEPRIVATE 

LIMITED U15132UP1995PTC019167 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

706 1252073 SUSHIL MISHRA

MISRA ALOO BHANDAR GRAH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15132UP1999PTC024752 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

707 1313496 RAJNEES MISHRA

MISRA ALOO BHANDAR GRAH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15132UP1999PTC024752 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

708 415725 ARVIND MISHRA

MISRA ALOO BHANDAR GRAH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15132UP1999PTC024752 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

709 2014464 SUKESH RAJAN

A.B.S. BREVERAGES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15132UP2008PTC035978 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

710 2014465 ABHISHEK RAJAN

A.B.S. BREVERAGES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15132UP2008PTC035978 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

711 3624870 RAJESH SHARMA

ANJALI FLOUR MILL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15132UP2011PTC046687 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

712 3624871 URMILA SHARMA

ANJALI FLOUR MILL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15132UP2011PTC046687 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

713 2842745 SANTOSH KUMAR

KUMAR COLD STORAGE AND 

GENERAL MILLSCOMPANY 

PRIVATE LIMITEDTED U15133UP1957PTC002675 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

714 827118 SATYA VATI

KUMAR COLD STORAGE AND 

GENERAL MILLSCOMPANY 

PRIVATE LIMITEDTED U15133UP1957PTC002675 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



715 827157 NEENA KUMAR

KUMAR COLD STORAGE AND 

GENERAL MILLSCOMPANY 

PRIVATE LIMITEDTED U15133UP1957PTC002675 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

716 286677 ARUN SWARUP

HARI COLD STORAGE AND 

GENERAL MILLSCAMPANY PRIVATE 

LIMITEDTED U15133UP1958PTC002683 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

717 286810 RAHUL SWARUP

HARI COLD STORAGE AND 

GENERAL MILLSCAMPANY PRIVATE 

LIMITEDTED U15133UP1958PTC002683 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

718 355936 MANJU SWARUP

HARI COLD STORAGE AND 

GENERAL MILLSCAMPANY PRIVATE 

LIMITEDTED U15133UP1958PTC002683 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

719 497406 MADHAV SWARUP

HARI COLD STORAGE AND 

GENERAL MILLSCAMPANY PRIVATE 

LIMITEDTED U15133UP1958PTC002683 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

720 742653 ANJALI SWARUP

HARI COLD STORAGE AND 

GENERAL MILLSCAMPANY PRIVATE 

LIMITEDTED U15133UP1958PTC002683 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

721 742678 MANJOT MALIK

HARI COLD STORAGE AND 

GENERAL MILLSCAMPANY PRIVATE 

LIMITEDTED U15133UP1958PTC002683 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

722 2905847 ANJU SINGH

PARAMSUNDARAM COLD 

STORAGE PRIVATELIMITED U15133UP1985PTC006982 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

723 2905864 BRIJ KISHORE

PARAMSUNDARAM COLD 

STORAGE PRIVATELIMITED U15133UP1985PTC006982 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

724 1515230 POORAN CHAND

BHAWANI COLD STORAGE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15133UP1988PTC009671 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

725 1571123 JAI MAHESHWARI

BHAWANI COLD STORAGE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15133UP1988PTC009671 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

726 2370200 VYSHAL MAHESHWARI

BHAWANI COLD STORAGE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15133UP1988PTC009671 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

727 554957 BRIJ MAHESHWARI

BHAWANI COLD STORAGE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15133UP1988PTC009671 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

728 554984 NARAIN MAHESHWARI

BHAWANI COLD STORAGE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15133UP1988PTC009671 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

729 2319219 NIDHI AGARWAL

MAHALAXMI WAREHOUSINGS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15133UP1988PTC009887 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

730 2319224 ANIL AGARWAL

MAHALAXMI WAREHOUSINGS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15133UP1988PTC009887 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

731 2408243 MAYA AGARWAL

MAHALAXMI WAREHOUSINGS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15133UP1988PTC009887 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

732 2408244 SHIV AGARWAL

MAHALAXMI WAREHOUSINGS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15133UP1988PTC009887 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

733 2408247 SHILPI AGARWAL

MAHALAXMI WAREHOUSINGS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15133UP1988PTC009887 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

734 2408249 AMAR AGARWAL

MAHALAXMI WAREHOUSINGS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15133UP1988PTC009887 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

735 922931 SANGAM SHUKLA

VAIDYANATH COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15133UP1989PTC010742 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



736 1601591 MOHAMMAD SIRAJUDDIN

NIZAMU-D-DIN COLD STORAGE 

AND ALLIEDINDUSTRIES PRIVATE 

LIMITIMITED U15133UP1990PTC011872 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

737 1653501 MOHAMMAD DEEN

NIZAMU-D-DIN COLD STORAGE 

AND ALLIEDINDUSTRIES PRIVATE 

LIMITIMITED U15133UP1990PTC011872 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

738 1653508 MOHAMAD WARIS

NIZAMU-D-DIN COLD STORAGE 

AND ALLIEDINDUSTRIES PRIVATE 

LIMITIMITED U15133UP1990PTC011872 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

739 1866546 SHARAFUDDIN NIZAMUDDIN

NIZAMU-D-DIN COLD STORAGE 

AND ALLIEDINDUSTRIES PRIVATE 

LIMITIMITED U15133UP1990PTC011872 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

740 2085650 TARAKESHWAR GUPTA

SRI SAI KIRPA COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U15133UP1990PTC012009 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

741 2099590 DURGAWATI DEVI

SRI SAI KIRPA COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U15133UP1990PTC012009 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

742 1093188 KRISHNA SINGH

R.D. ICE AND COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U15133UP1997PTC021715 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

743 1093270 KARN SINGH

R.D. ICE AND COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U15133UP1997PTC021715 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

744 1093403 RAGHVENDRA SINGH

R.D. ICE AND COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U15133UP1997PTC021715 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

745 1456178 NAROTTAM SINGH

R.D. ICE AND COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U15133UP1997PTC021715 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

746 1108786 ANNA DEVI

MALLAWAN COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15133UP1997PTC022199 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

747 1108804 MADAN PAL

MALLAWAN COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15133UP1997PTC022199 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

748 1108841 PRAKASH SINGH

MALLAWAN COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15133UP1997PTC022199 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

749 2579116 KUSUM LATA

SIHORA COLD STORAGEPRIVATE 

LIMITED U15133UP1997PTC022701 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

750 2579127 SANJAY KUMAR

SIHORA COLD STORAGEPRIVATE 

LIMITED U15133UP1997PTC022701 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

751 666103 GAURAV GUPTA

PIYUSH SHEET GRAH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15133UP1998PTC023769 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

752 666106 SAURABH GUPTA

PIYUSH SHEET GRAH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15133UP1998PTC023769 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

753 666110 KRISHNA GUPTA

PIYUSH SHEET GRAH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15133UP1998PTC023769 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

754 3042228 KRISHAN GOPAL

BERI AND BERI COLD STORAGE 

AND GENERALMILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITEDD U15133UP1998PTC023798 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

755 898316 LILI BERI

BERI AND BERI COLD STORAGE 

AND GENERALMILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITEDD U15133UP1998PTC023798 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



756 5256983 BHUPENDRA SINGH

GEE SHEET GIRAH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15133UP1999PTC024395 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

757 5256990 HARSH SINGH

GEE SHEET GIRAH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15133UP1999PTC024395 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

758 1753212 MAHAVIR TIWARI

TIWARI SHEET GRAH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15133UP1999PTC024500 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

759 1753247 VIJAY TIWARI

TIWARI SHEET GRAH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15133UP1999PTC024500 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

760 2167170 GAYATRI DEVI

TIWARI SHEET GRAH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15133UP1999PTC024500 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

761 2068769 GAYATRI SHARMA

PARSADILAL TUSSI RAM 

SHEETGRAH PRIVATELIMITED U15133UP2000PTC025132 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

762 2068779 RAKESH SHARMA

PARSADILAL TUSSI RAM 

SHEETGRAH PRIVATELIMITED U15133UP2000PTC025132 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

763 2068785 VINOD SHARMA

PARSADILAL TUSSI RAM 

SHEETGRAH PRIVATELIMITED U15133UP2000PTC025132 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

764 2416322 RAMESHWAR SHARMA

PARSADILAL TUSSI RAM 

SHEETGRAH PRIVATELIMITED U15133UP2000PTC025132 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

765 6621599 PREM SAINI

BHAGIRATHI ICE AND COLD 

STORAGE PRIVATELIMITED U15133UP2000PTC025374 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

766 6621600 SANJU

BHAGIRATHI ICE AND COLD 

STORAGE PRIVATELIMITED U15133UP2000PTC025374 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

767 6680145 SANJAY KUMAR

BHAGIRATHI ICE AND COLD 

STORAGE PRIVATELIMITED U15133UP2000PTC025374 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

768 1200549 RAVI GOYAL

RAVI ICE AND COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U15133UP2000PTC025514 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

769 1200616 MAHABIR AGARWAL

RAVI ICE AND COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U15133UP2000PTC025514 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

770 1093188 KRISHNA SINGH

R. P. SHEETHGRAH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15133UP2005PTC031136 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

771 1093270 KARN SINGH

R. P. SHEETHGRAH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15133UP2005PTC031136 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

772 1093403 RAGHVENDRA SINGH

R. P. SHEETHGRAH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15133UP2005PTC031136 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

773 1456178 NAROTTAM SINGH

R. P. SHEETHGRAH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15133UP2005PTC031136 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

774 1116134 PURAN CHANDRA

SHRI SILETI SINGH COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U15133UP2006PTC032056 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

775 1286853 SHRI DAYAL

SHRI SILETI SINGH COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U15133UP2006PTC032056 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

776 1446030 BHOO DEVI

SHRI SILETI SINGH COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U15133UP2006PTC032056 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

777 3261389 KRIPA SAINI

PUSHPANJALI ANWALA 

MARKETING (INDIA)LIMITED U15135UP2003PLC027549 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

778 3316829 HIRA LAL

PUSHPANJALI ANWALA 

MARKETING (INDIA)LIMITED U15135UP2003PLC027549 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

779 3316852 UMA SHANKAR

PUSHPANJALI ANWALA 

MARKETING (INDIA)LIMITED U15135UP2003PLC027549 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

780 1690369 MANESH AGARWAL GOINKA AGROS PRIVATE LIMITED U15138UP1997PTC022720 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



781 693194 RASHMI AGARWAL GOINKA AGROS PRIVATE LIMITED U15138UP1997PTC022720 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

782 1437720 UPENDRA SHARMA

MAA KAILA DEVI SHEETGRAH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15139UP2007PTC033189 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

783 2907260 RAKESH SHARMA

MAA KAILA DEVI SHEETGRAH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15139UP2007PTC033189 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

784 1503799 RAJ BAHADUR

SINGHVAHINI COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15139UP2007PTC033447 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

785 1503820 HAMMIR SINGH

SINGHVAHINI COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15139UP2007PTC033447 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

786 1503841 SHAILENDRA KUMAR

SINGHVAHINI COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15139UP2007PTC033447 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

787 1549848 ALKA SINGH

ALKA ICE & COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15139UP2007PTC033504 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

788 1876309 RAJIB SHARMA

ALKA ICE & COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15139UP2007PTC033504 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

789 3110670 SANJAY KUMAR

ALKA ICE & COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15139UP2007PTC033504 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

790 1559658 ANIL KUMAR

PRATEEK SHEETGRAH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15139UP2007PTC033540 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

791 1560013 RAKESH YADAV

PRATEEK SHEETGRAH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15139UP2007PTC033540 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

792 1560049 MUKESH KUMAR

PRATEEK SHEETGRAH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15139UP2007PTC033540 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

793 1771278 KAPTAN YADAV

PRATEEK SHEETGRAH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15139UP2007PTC033540 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

794 1580916 SHITAL SHARMA

KRISHNA SHEETGRAH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15139UP2007PTC033602 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

795 1876309 RAJIB SHARMA

KRISHNA SHEETGRAH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15139UP2007PTC033602 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

796 1647740 MURARI SHARMA

MAA VAISHNO COLD WAREHOUSE 

PRIVATELIMITED U15139UP2007PTC033685 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

797 1647757 SAROJ SHARMA

MAA VAISHNO COLD WAREHOUSE 

PRIVATELIMITED U15139UP2007PTC033685 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

798 1647776 ANKIT SHARMA

MAA VAISHNO COLD WAREHOUSE 

PRIVATELIMITED U15139UP2007PTC033685 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

799 1877888 BRAJESH KUMAR

AMAR PRAKASH SHEETGRAH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15139UP2007PTC034210 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

800 5257848 VISHNU KANT

AMAR PRAKASH SHEETGRAH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15139UP2007PTC034210 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

801 1179508 YASH VEER SENGAR

RAJ PAL SINGH COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U15139UP2007PTC034336 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

802 1887008 JAGDISH SINGH

RAJ PAL SINGH COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U15139UP2007PTC034336 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

803 1900860 SATISH JADON

RAJ PAL SINGH COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U15139UP2007PTC034336 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

804 1900877 RANVEER SINGH

RAJ PAL SINGH COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U15139UP2007PTC034336 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

805 1921522 MIRA DEVI

RAJ PAL SINGH COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U15139UP2007PTC034336 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



806 1924234 VANDANA SINGH

RAJ PAL SINGH COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U15139UP2007PTC034336 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

807 2041531 VINOD KUMAR

JAGDAMBEY SHEETGRAHPRIVATE 

LIMITED U15139UP2008PTC034859 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

808 2043276 SATYENDRA KUMAR

JAGDAMBEY SHEETGRAHPRIVATE 

LIMITED U15139UP2008PTC034859 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

809 2043294 RAGHAVENDRA SINGH

JAGDAMBEY SHEETGRAHPRIVATE 

LIMITED U15139UP2008PTC034859 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

810 2043317 GIRRAJ SINGH

JAGDAMBEY SHEETGRAHPRIVATE 

LIMITED U15139UP2008PTC034859 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

811 2059606 ARVIND JADON

JAGDAMBEY SHEETGRAHPRIVATE 

LIMITED U15139UP2008PTC034859 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

812 2073489 SARVESH JADON

JAGDAMBEY SHEETGRAHPRIVATE 

LIMITED U15139UP2008PTC034859 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

813 2079487 GOVIND SINGH

LAXMI FROZEN FOODS (INDIA) 

PRIVATELIMITED U15139UP2008PTC035086 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

814 2153813 AKHILESH GUPTA

LAXMI FROZEN FOODS (INDIA) 

PRIVATELIMITED U15139UP2008PTC035086 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

815 2131258 NAQIR QURAISHI

HIND SHEETGRAH PRIVATE 

LIMITED. U15139UP2008PTC035113 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

816 2140575 MOHAMMAD ELIYASH

HIND SHEETGRAH PRIVATE 

LIMITED. U15139UP2008PTC035113 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

817 2911754 MOHAMMAD IKLAKH

HIND SHEETGRAH PRIVATE 

LIMITED. U15139UP2008PTC035113 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

818 2125866 HARISH TYAGI

SHRI KAILA MATA SHEETGRAH 

PRIVATELIMITED U15139UP2008PTC035116 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

819 2125877 SHAILENDRA TYAGI

SHRI KAILA MATA SHEETGRAH 

PRIVATELIMITED U15139UP2008PTC035116 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

820 3411442 PAWAN KUMAR

SHRI KAILA MATA SHEETGRAH 

PRIVATELIMITED U15139UP2008PTC035116 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

821 6745055 PRATAP SINGH

SISHU PAL SINGH MAHAVEER 

SINGH SHEETGRAH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15139UP2008PTC035175 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

822 6756684 PRASHANT SIKARWAR

SISHU PAL SINGH MAHAVEER 

SINGH SHEETGRAH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15139UP2008PTC035175 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

823 3423766 NAVEEN AGRAWAL R.R SHEETGRAH PRIVATE LIMITED U15139UP2008PTC035189 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

824 3427882 GIRESH BANSAL R.R SHEETGRAH PRIVATE LIMITED U15139UP2008PTC035189 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

825 2144047 USHA SHARMA

NITIN RAJEEV ICE AND COLD 

STORAGEPRIVATE LIMITED U15139UP2008PTC035244 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

826 2144059 GOPAL SHARMA

NITIN RAJEEV ICE AND COLD 

STORAGEPRIVATE LIMITED U15139UP2008PTC035244 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

827 2942386 VISHNUSAGAR SHARMA

NITIN RAJEEV ICE AND COLD 

STORAGEPRIVATE LIMITED U15139UP2008PTC035244 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

828 3310883 BRIJESH SHARMA

NITIN RAJEEV ICE AND COLD 

STORAGEPRIVATE LIMITED U15139UP2008PTC035244 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

829 2184373 JUNED KHAN ZAIN SHEETGRAH PRIVATE LIMITED U15139UP2008PTC035298 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



830 2184381 JAVED KHAN ZAIN SHEETGRAH PRIVATE LIMITED U15139UP2008PTC035298 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

831 2185886 RAM SHARMA

GANGA DEVI PYARE LAL 

SHEETGRAH PRIVATELIMITED U15139UP2008PTC035309 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

832 2185903 ANIL SHARMA

GANGA DEVI PYARE LAL 

SHEETGRAH PRIVATELIMITED U15139UP2008PTC035309 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

833 2185924 UMA SHARMA

GANGA DEVI PYARE LAL 

SHEETGRAH PRIVATELIMITED U15139UP2008PTC035309 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

834 2186840 ARCHANA SHARMA

GANGA DEVI PYARE LAL 

SHEETGRAH PRIVATELIMITED U15139UP2008PTC035309 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

835 2187988 PRADEEP SHARMA

GANGA DEVI PYARE LAL 

SHEETGRAH PRIVATELIMITED U15139UP2008PTC035309 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

836 2188179 JAG RAWAT

SHREE HARI LAKSHMI ICE AND 

COLD STORAGEPRIVATE LIMITED U15139UP2008PTC035389 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

837 2189928 LAKSHMI KANT

SHREE HARI LAKSHMI ICE AND 

COLD STORAGEPRIVATE LIMITED U15139UP2008PTC035389 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

838 2205333 URMILA DEVI

RAM DEVI RISHAL SINGH 

SHEETGRAH PRIVATELIMITED U15139UP2008PTC035593 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

839 2205334 DEVENDRA SINGH

RAM DEVI RISHAL SINGH 

SHEETGRAH PRIVATELIMITED U15139UP2008PTC035593 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

840 2205336 VEER SINGH

RAM DEVI RISHAL SINGH 

SHEETGRAH PRIVATELIMITED U15139UP2008PTC035593 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

841 2217033 MANI SHARMA

MAA REVTI COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15139UP2008PTC035709 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

842 2217039 PRASHANT SHARMA

MAA REVTI COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15139UP2008PTC035709 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

843 922458 RAJENDRA SINGH

GANGA STORAGE & LOGISTICS 

PRIVATELIMITED U15139UP2008PTC035817 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

844 922531 GIRRAJ KISHORE

GANGA STORAGE & LOGISTICS 

PRIVATELIMITED U15139UP2008PTC035817 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

845 2616520 SHISHU PAL YADAV SPS AGRITECH PRIVATE LIMITED U15139UP2011PTC046571 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

846 5272064 SAMEER KUMAR SPS AGRITECH PRIVATE LIMITED U15139UP2011PTC046571 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

847 7507014 SHASHI YADAV SPS AGRITECH PRIVATE LIMITED U15139UP2011PTC046571 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

848 100794 SHIV RATHORE UP OIL MILLER ASSOCIATION U15141UP1934GAP000590 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

849 107386 DINESH ARORA UP OIL MILLER ASSOCIATION U15141UP1934GAP000590 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

850 3601203 AJAY GUPTA UP OIL MILLER ASSOCIATION U15141UP1934GAP000590 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

851 450468 BHARAT BHAGAT UP OIL MILLER ASSOCIATION U15141UP1934GAP000590 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

852 2893760 DALJIT SINGH A.D. RICE MILLS LIMITED U15141UP1988PLC009774 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

853 382505 PRANEET SINGH A.D. RICE MILLS LIMITED U15141UP1988PLC009774 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

854 540686 JASPAL SINGH A.D. RICE MILLS LIMITED U15141UP1988PLC009774 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

855 382436 HARJIT SINGH DARSHAN AGROILS LIMITED U15142UP1987PLC008493 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

856 382459 BHUPINDER SINGH DARSHAN AGROILS LIMITED U15142UP1987PLC008493 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

857 719820 BALWANT SINGH DARSHAN AGROILS LIMITED U15142UP1987PLC008493 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

858 1677964 RAJEEV GUPTA

SUBHRA ESSENTIAL OILS AND 

AEROMETICSPRIVATE LIMITED U15142UP1998PTC023230 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



859 1677965 OM GUPTA

SUBHRA ESSENTIAL OILS AND 

AEROMETICSPRIVATE LIMITED U15142UP1998PTC023230 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

860 1792785 SHUBHRA GUPTA

SUBHRA ESSENTIAL OILS AND 

AEROMETICSPRIVATE LIMITED U15142UP1998PTC023230 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

861 2352476 POOJA DIXIT AROHI OIL MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED U15142UP1999PTC024676 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

862 525293 KRISHNA DIXIT AROHI OIL MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED U15142UP1999PTC024676 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

863 1532501 SUDHIR GOEL

SHASHI OILS AND FATS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15142UP2005PTC030056 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

864 2048639 ALOK GOEL

SHASHI OILS AND FATS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15142UP2005PTC030056 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

865 2449641 SADAB ALAM

UJJWAL AQUATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15144UP2009PTC036719 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

866 2449647 SHAMSAD AHAMED

UJJWAL AQUATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15144UP2009PTC036719 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

867 1640199 KALPANA YADAV

SIDHARTH OIL MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15147UP1991PTC013130 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

868 1640202 UDAI SINGH

SIDHARTH OIL MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15147UP1991PTC013130 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

869 2448042 MAHESH SINGH BAJRANG DAIRY PRIVATE LIMITED U15200UP2008PTC036524 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

870 2448052 SARLA SINGH BAJRANG DAIRY PRIVATE LIMITED U15200UP2008PTC036524 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

871 547098 RAVENDRA TYAGI

TYAGI COLD STORAGE AND ICE 

FACTORYPRIVATE LIMITED U15202UP1995PTC019043 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

872 547147 SARVESH TYAGI

TYAGI COLD STORAGE AND ICE 

FACTORYPRIVATE LIMITED U15202UP1995PTC019043 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

873 1717180 BADRI DIXIT NITIN BAKERS PRIVATE LIMITED U15203UP1998PTC023963 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

874 1803656 RAJBIR DIXIT NITIN BAKERS PRIVATE LIMITED U15203UP1998PTC023963 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

875 883807 VIJAY DIXIT NITIN BAKERS PRIVATE LIMITED U15203UP1998PTC023963 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

876 883810 AJAY DIXIT NITIN BAKERS PRIVATE LIMITED U15203UP1998PTC023963 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

877 1467705 SUDEEP KUMAR

SATYADEO SHEETGRAH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15203UP2007PTC033474 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

878 1769851 KANCHAN SINGH

SATYADEO SHEETGRAH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15203UP2007PTC033474 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

879 1847000 CHANDRA GUPTA SANSAR LIMITED  U15209UP1947PLC001842 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

880 2410713 RADHARAMAN PRASAD SANSAR LIMITED  U15209UP1947PLC001842 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

881 859519 ANIL GUPTA SANSAR LIMITED  U15209UP1947PLC001842 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

882 1731231 MOHD FIROZ

TOPMAN FOOD PRODUCTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15209UP2006PTC031190 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

883 3266966 HAZI MUQUEET QURESHI

TOPMAN FOOD PRODUCTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15209UP2006PTC031190 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

884 1150745 GHANSHYAM DAS

VAISH FLOUR AND GINNING MILLS 

COMPANYLIMITED U15311UP1905PLC000054 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



885 1150752 PRAMOD GOYAL

VAISH FLOUR AND GINNING MILLS 

COMPANYLIMITED U15311UP1905PLC000054 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

886 2003639 RAJESHWAR GOYAL

VAISH FLOUR AND GINNING MILLS 

COMPANYLIMITED U15311UP1905PLC000054 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

887 1910619 DEVESH GUPTA

SRI DALCHAND ROLLERFLOUR 

MILLS PRIVATELIMITED U15311UP1974PTC003916 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

888 1910631 MANORAMA GUPTA

SRI DALCHAND ROLLERFLOUR 

MILLS PRIVATELIMITED U15311UP1974PTC003916 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

889 321354 RAJ GUPTA

NAV BHARAT ROLLING MILLS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15311UP1983PTC006373 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

890 321355 YOGESH BANSAL

NAV BHARAT ROLLING MILLS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15311UP1983PTC006373 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

891 321361 SANJEEV KUMAR

NAV BHARAT ROLLING MILLS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15311UP1983PTC006373 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

892 321364 ANKIT GUPTA

NAV BHARAT ROLLING MILLS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15311UP1983PTC006373 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

893 314494 KAILASH KESARWANI

RAJA ROLLER FLOUR MILLS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15311UP1986PTC008358 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

894 314789 SURYA KESARWANI

RAJA ROLLER FLOUR MILLS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15311UP1986PTC008358 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

895 316131 RAJ KUMAR

RAJA ROLLER FLOUR MILLS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15311UP1986PTC008358 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

896 316135 RAJESH KUMAR

RAJA ROLLER FLOUR MILLS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15311UP1986PTC008358 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

897 859992 ARUN VERMA

SHUBHAM FLOUR MILLSPRIVATE 

LIMITED. U15311UP1994PTC016736 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

898 860012 RAM VERMA

SHUBHAM FLOUR MILLSPRIVATE 

LIMITED. U15311UP1994PTC016736 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

899 809319 KIRISHAN DUBEY

VINAYAK AKCHHAT UDAYOG 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15311UP1995PTC018659 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

900 809335 SUNIL DUBEY

VINAYAK AKCHHAT UDAYOG 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15311UP1995PTC018659 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

901 809350 PRADEEP DUBEY

VINAYAK AKCHHAT UDAYOG 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15311UP1995PTC018659 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

902 809358 DEV DUBEY

VINAYAK AKCHHAT UDAYOG 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15311UP1995PTC018659 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

903 1400123 RATAN TIWARI

JAI DURGA FLOUR MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15311UP1997PTC022613 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

904 2468931 AMAR TIWARI

JAI DURGA FLOUR MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15311UP1997PTC022613 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

905 2562847 RAMESH TRIPATHI

JAI DURGA FLOUR MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15311UP1997PTC022613 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

906 980190 PADAM TIWARI

JAI DURGA FLOUR MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15311UP1997PTC022613 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

907 1168411 VIJAY KUMRA

VIANIL INFRASTRUCTURE & 

DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U15311UP1998PTC023310 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

908 1168577 NEETU KUMRA

VIANIL INFRASTRUCTURE & 

DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U15311UP1998PTC023310 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

909 1168858 RAM KUMRA

VIANIL INFRASTRUCTURE & 

DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U15311UP1998PTC023310 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



910 1161854 KAUSHAL GUPTA

SHRI RAMAN BIHARI AGRO 

INDUSTRIESPRIVATE LIMITED U15311UP2004PTC028485 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

911 1162232 SWAMI GUPTA

SHRI RAMAN BIHARI AGRO 

INDUSTRIESPRIVATE LIMITED U15311UP2004PTC028485 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

912 1765498 SANT GUPTA

SHRI RAMAN BIHARI AGRO 

INDUSTRIESPRIVATE LIMITED U15311UP2004PTC028485 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

913 1765517 MITHLESH GUPTA

SHRI RAMAN BIHARI AGRO 

INDUSTRIESPRIVATE LIMITED U15311UP2004PTC028485 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

914 1045081 JITENDRA YADAV J B FLOUR MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED U15311UP2004PTC029134 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

915 1716902 BABITA YADAV J B FLOUR MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED U15311UP2004PTC029134 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

916 1944111 UMESH SHUKLA

URRAS FLOUR MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15311UP2006PTC031883 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

917 1976878 ARCHANA DIXIT

URRAS FLOUR MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15311UP2006PTC031883 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

918 2940488 YUVRAJ SINGH KOPIL COFFEE PRIVATE LIMITED U15311UP2011PTC044822 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

919 3513872 DHEERAJ SINGH KOPIL COFFEE PRIVATE LIMITED U15311UP2011PTC044822 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

920 1094908 MUNAWAR HASAN

SAMRAT RICE MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15312UP1986PTC007852 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

921 1114645 SHAHZAD AHEMAD

SAMRAT RICE MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15312UP1986PTC007852 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

922 1114707 SARWAR HASAN

SAMRAT RICE MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15312UP1986PTC007852 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

923 670232 PUSHPA YADAV

PURANPUR RICE MILLSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U15312UP1986PTC007878 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

924 7311309 OM GANGWAR

PURANPUR RICE MILLSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U15312UP1986PTC007878 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

925 1157654 SHASHIBALA GUPTA

BIMLA RICE MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15312UP1991PTC013347 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

926 1157681 RAJESHWAR GUPTA

BIMLA RICE MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15312UP1991PTC013347 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

927 1158618 PUKHRAHESHWAR GUPTA

BIMLA RICE MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15312UP1991PTC013347 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

928 1158660 BALESHWAR GUPTA

BIMLA RICE MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15312UP1991PTC013347 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

929 1158679 JAGESHWAR GUPTA

BIMLA RICE MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15312UP1991PTC013347 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

930 1625279 SANJEEV AGARWAL

BIMLA RICE MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15312UP1991PTC013347 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

931 1625289 RASHI AGARWAL

BIMLA RICE MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15312UP1991PTC013347 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

932 2175584 PUSHPA DEVI S S RICE MILL PRIVATE LIMITED U15312UP1998PTC023659 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

933 2175598 SURESH YADAV S S RICE MILL PRIVATE LIMITED U15312UP1998PTC023659 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

934 2175604 VISHUN DAYAL S S RICE MILL PRIVATE LIMITED U15312UP1998PTC023659 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

935 2224159 SANTOSH YADAV S S RICE MILL PRIVATE LIMITED U15312UP1998PTC023659 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

936 2599452 RAKESH SINGH

PARUL RICE MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15312UP2002PTC026821 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



937 363594 RAJESH SINGH

PARUL RICE MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15312UP2002PTC026821 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

938 363645 BRAJESH SINGH

PARUL RICE MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15312UP2002PTC026821 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

939 1031896 RAMA MISHRA

RADHAMADHAV RICE MILL 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15312UP2003PTC027363 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

940 1270126 UMESH MISHRA

RADHAMADHAV RICE MILL 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15312UP2003PTC027363 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

941 1290528 AKANSHA MISHRA

RADHAMADHAV RICE MILL 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15312UP2003PTC027363 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

942 796827 CHANDRA SHARMA

DEVMAN RICE MILL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15312UP2003PTC027680 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

943 796857 KESHAV SHARMA

DEVMAN RICE MILL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15312UP2003PTC027680 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

944 3625918 MRIDULA SACHAN

SACHAN RICE MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15312UP2003PTC027726 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

945 790134 SANTOSH SACHAN

SACHAN RICE MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15312UP2003PTC027726 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

946 1298907 BISHNU SACHAN

PURNAGIRI RICE MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15312UP2005PTC030216 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

947 1298943 RAJENDRA SACHAN

PURNAGIRI RICE MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15312UP2005PTC030216 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

948 1500337 SANJEEV SACHAN

PURNAGIRI RICE MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15312UP2005PTC030216 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

949 1624467 RAMESH SACHAN

PURNAGIRI RICE MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15312UP2005PTC030216 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

950 1625807 PRAMOD SACHAN

PURNAGIRI RICE MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15312UP2005PTC030216 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

951 1044694 SUSHIL YADAV

MAA GANGADEVI RICE & FLOUR 

MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED U15313UP2006PTC032613 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

952 1044788 RAJESH KUMAR

MAA GANGADEVI RICE & FLOUR 

MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED U15313UP2006PTC032613 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

953 1815413 MAHESH YADAV

MAA GANGADEVI RICE & FLOUR 

MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED U15313UP2006PTC032613 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

954 3015919 POOJA SAHU

CHANDRAKAMAL ENTERPRISES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15319UP2003PTC027799 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

955 934273 ROHIT SAHU

CHANDRAKAMAL ENTERPRISES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15319UP2003PTC027799 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

956 2876008 MUKESH KATIYAR

BHARAT OIL & GAS CORPORATION 

LIMITED U15326UP2000PLC025618 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

957 2881505 DINESH KATIYAR

BHARAT OIL & GAS CORPORATION 

LIMITED U15326UP2000PLC025618 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

958 5142881 ATUL KUMAR

BHARAT OIL & GAS CORPORATION 

LIMITED U15326UP2000PLC025618 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

959 1013553 QMAR MOHAMMAD

GREAT ARAFA FROZEN FOODS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15330UP2009PTC036931 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

960 2312738 BASHIR AHMED

GREAT ARAFA FROZEN FOODS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15330UP2009PTC036931 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

961 2417319 SHAKEEL AHMED

GREAT ARAFA FROZEN FOODS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15330UP2009PTC036931 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



962 2440010 MOHD SAMI

GREAT ARAFA FROZEN FOODS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15330UP2009PTC036931 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

963 2598878 AHMAD SAEED

GREAT ARAFA FROZEN FOODS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15330UP2009PTC036931 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

964 2827847 DEVENDRA GUPTA

GREAT ARAFA FROZEN FOODS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15330UP2009PTC036931 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

965 1665598 IDRIS HUSSAIN

ROHILKHAND FOOD PROCESSING 

PRIVATELIMITED U15331UP2004PTC028590 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

966 2374471 AFSHAN IDRIS

ROHILKHAND FOOD PROCESSING 

PRIVATELIMITED U15331UP2004PTC028590 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

967 727267 RAKESH GUPTA

BUDHSEN FOODS (INDIA) PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15400UP1999PTC024703 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

968 727316 SANDHYA GUPTA

BUDHSEN FOODS (INDIA) PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15400UP1999PTC024703 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

969 1750023 SANJEEV GUPTA

CHANDRA CONFECTIONERY 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15412UP1986PTC008331 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

970 668567 VIVEK AGARWAL

CHANDRA CONFECTIONERY 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15412UP1986PTC008331 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

971 1310894 VED PRAKASH

V K FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15412UP1988PTC010023 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

972 1883919 KHADIJA RIYAZ

AMEEN HANDLOOMS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15412UP1989PTC011105 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

973 365152 MOHAMMED RIYAZUDDIN

AMEEN HANDLOOMS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15412UP1989PTC011105 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

974 365184 AHSAN RIYAZ

AMEEN HANDLOOMS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15412UP1989PTC011105 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

975 365216 SWALIHA KHATOON

AMEEN HANDLOOMS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15412UP1989PTC011105 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

976 365241 AISHA SIDDIQUA

AMEEN HANDLOOMS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15412UP1989PTC011105 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

977 859503 DIWAKER PRASAD JAIALLSUNS BIOTECHSLIMITED U15412UP2001PLC026168 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

978 859511 DEEPTESH VERMA JAIALLSUNS BIOTECHSLIMITED U15412UP2001PLC026168 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

979 859517 DEEPTI VERMA JAIALLSUNS BIOTECHSLIMITED U15412UP2001PLC026168 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

980 1161854 KAUSHAL GUPTA

ANNAPURNA BAKERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15412UP2005PTC029750 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

981 1765517 MITHLESH GUPTA

ANNAPURNA BAKERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15412UP2005PTC029750 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

982 422121 NAVIN KHANNA

ANNAPURNA BAKERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15412UP2005PTC029750 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

983 1957796 MADHURIMA SINGH

JAMO FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15412UP2005PTC030679 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

984 1957814 AYODHYA MISHRA

JAMO FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15412UP2005PTC030679 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

985 603724 SEEMA DEVI

GANESH NAMKIN AND SWEETS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15412UP2006PTC031679 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

986 603862 RATAN KUMAR

GANESH NAMKIN AND SWEETS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15412UP2006PTC031679 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

987 5104045 RAM CHANDRA UNNAO SUGAR MILLS LIMITED U15421UP2004PLC029184 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

988 5104047 SUSHILA DEVI UNNAO SUGAR MILLS LIMITED U15421UP2004PLC029184 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

989 6374313 KANCHAN LATA UNNAO SUGAR MILLS LIMITED U15421UP2004PLC029184 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



990 3146114 PRABHU AGARWAL

SHRI TIRUPATI BALAJI SUGAR 

INDUSTRIESPRIVATE LIMITED U15421UP2005PTC030461 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

991 6386549 JYOTI AGARWAL

SHRI TIRUPATI BALAJI SUGAR 

INDUSTRIESPRIVATE LIMITED U15421UP2005PTC030461 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

992 6386552 SOM AGRAWAL

SHRI TIRUPATI BALAJI SUGAR 

INDUSTRIESPRIVATE LIMITED U15421UP2005PTC030461 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

993 2326619 KIRTI AWASTHI

A.K. HEALTH FOODS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15421UP2008PTC036458 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

994 2357512 ANUJ AWASTHI

A.K. HEALTH FOODS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15421UP2008PTC036458 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

995 6534553 MUKESH SHUKLA

A.K. HEALTH FOODS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15421UP2008PTC036458 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

996 6534931 PUNEET

A.K. HEALTH FOODS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15421UP2008PTC036458 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

997 1912620 GURU DUTT MITTAL

MITTAL ENGINERING WORKS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15429UP1974PTC003884 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

998 3135044 MADHU MITTAL

MITTAL ENGINERING WORKS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15429UP1974PTC003884 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

999 1609048 ASHOK KUMAR

BARNAWA AGRO INDUSTRIES 

LIMITED U15432UP1996PLC020080 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1000 7668849 DEVA

BARNAWA AGRO INDUSTRIES 

LIMITED U15432UP1996PLC020080 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1001 7668864 ANUJ

BARNAWA AGRO INDUSTRIES 

LIMITED U15432UP1996PLC020080 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1002 2487895 RAJESH SHARMA SAHIL CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED U15432UP2003PTC028138 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1003 316280 POONAM GAUTAM SAHIL CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED U15432UP2003PTC028138 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1004 316291 SAURABH GAUTAM SAHIL CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED U15432UP2003PTC028138 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1005 327746 BRIJ SINGH SAHIL CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED U15432UP2003PTC028138 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1006 103751 PRIYANK GUPTA

CHAUDAHRANA STEELS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15490UP1995PTC018646 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1007 110118 RAJESH GUPTA

CHAUDAHRANA STEELS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15490UP1995PTC018646 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1008 1732486 RAHUL JAIN

CHAUDAHRANA STEELS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15490UP1995PTC018646 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1009 1817924 MAHESH GUPTA

CHAUDAHRANA STEELS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15490UP1995PTC018646 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1010 824160 PADAM SHIVANI

MOHIT TEA COMPANY (KANPUR ) 

PRIVATELIMITED U15491UP1998PTC023904 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1011 824795 SURESH SHIVANI

MOHIT TEA COMPANY (KANPUR ) 

PRIVATELIMITED U15491UP1998PTC023904 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1012 1056863 PRASHANT SINGH CHITAVALSAH JUTE MILLS LIMITED U15492UP2000PLC025503 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1013 3166698 KIRANPAL SINGH CHITAVALSAH JUTE MILLS LIMITED U15492UP2000PLC025503 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1014 3639909 RAJ SHIT CHITAVALSAH JUTE MILLS LIMITED U15492UP2000PLC025503 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1015 1398386 SATYENDRA SINGH

DANGAS VERMI BIOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15494UP2007PTC033561 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1016 1398421 SUDHIR SINGH

DANGAS VERMI BIOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15494UP2007PTC033561 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1017 2034503 NIRBHAY SINGH

SHARDA SHEETGRAH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15494UP2008PTC034812 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1018 2034569 SANJAY JADON

SHARDA SHEETGRAH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15494UP2008PTC034812 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1019 2034607 OM SENGAR

SHARDA SHEETGRAH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15494UP2008PTC034812 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1020 6504127 BHASKAR SINGH

SHARDA SHEETGRAH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15494UP2008PTC034812 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1021 6961793 ABHAI SENGAR

SHARDA SHEETGRAH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15494UP2008PTC034812 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1022 1690369 MANESH AGARWAL B.B. FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED U15499UP2002PTC026683 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1023 693194 RASHMI AGARWAL B.B. FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED U15499UP2002PTC026683 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1024 2498920 SAVITRI DEVI

DURGAMBEY FOOD AND 

BEVERAGES PRIVATELIMITED U15499UP2003PTC027269 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1025 2498971 GOPAL JAISWAL

DURGAMBEY FOOD AND 

BEVERAGES PRIVATELIMITED U15499UP2003PTC027269 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1026 2445978 PRATAP NARAYAN

SAKET GOAT FARMING COMPANY 

LIMITED U15500UP2009PLC036872 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1027 2446937 HARISH PATHAK

SAKET GOAT FARMING COMPANY 

LIMITED U15500UP2009PLC036872 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1028 6465869 CHANDRA DUBEY

SAKET GOAT FARMING COMPANY 

LIMITED U15500UP2009PLC036872 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1029 1972500 VIMAL SEN

RAVE WATERTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15500UP2009PTC037256 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1030 2527854 ANJU SEN

RAVE WATERTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15500UP2009PTC037256 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1031 3064290 ANKIT MALIK

DEV DRASHTI FOODS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15500UP2010PTC042291 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1032 3190976 SANSAR MALIK

DEV DRASHTI FOODS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15500UP2010PTC042291 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1033 1751467 ANAND BIHARI

ATHARV DISTILLERIESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U15511UP2007PTC033832 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1034 1751477 USHA YADAV

ATHARV DISTILLERIESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U15511UP2007PTC033832 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1035 3011891 GAYADHAR BARIK

AGAUTA SUGAR & CHEMICALS 

LIMITED U15520UP1990PLC012583 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1036 3057945

VENKATASUBRAMANIAN 

SUBRAMANIAN

AGAUTA SUGAR & CHEMICALS 

LIMITED U15520UP1990PLC012583 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1037 3166698 KIRANPAL SINGH

AGAUTA SUGAR & CHEMICALS 

LIMITED U15520UP1990PLC012583 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1038 1048932 ASHOK AGARWAL

WIZARD CARBONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED. U15533UP1992PTC013915 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1039 1048990 SANJEEV AGARWAL

WIZARD CARBONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED. U15533UP1992PTC013915 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1040 1859408 VIJAY KHANNA

WIZARD CARBONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED. U15533UP1992PTC013915 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1041 2674474 SUNIL SALUJA

WIZARD CARBONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED. U15533UP1992PTC013915 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1042 2588831 INDU GOEL ANAND DRINKS PVT LTD  U15543UP1978PTC004677 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1043 2588832 GAURAV GOYAL ANAND DRINKS PVT LTD  U15543UP1978PTC004677 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1044 2588841 SATISH GOEL ANAND DRINKS PVT LTD  U15543UP1978PTC004677 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1045 1972500 VIMAL SEN FRESCO WATER SYSTEMLIMITED U15543UP2002PLC026914 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1046 2096440 AJAY PANDEY FRESCO WATER SYSTEMLIMITED U15543UP2002PLC026914 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1047 2527854 ANJU SEN FRESCO WATER SYSTEMLIMITED U15543UP2002PLC026914 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1048 967026 NITESH CHAWDHARY TEJ BOTTLERS PRIVATE LIMITED U15543UP2003PTC028091 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1049 967244 VINEET CHAWDHARY TEJ BOTTLERS PRIVATE LIMITED U15543UP2003PTC028091 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1050 3365896 SANTOSH SRIVASTAV

TIRUPATIBALAJI MINERALWATER 

PRIVATELIMITED U15543UP2011PTC043138 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1051 3573826 AMIT SRIVASTAVA

TIRUPATIBALAJI MINERALWATER 

PRIVATELIMITED U15543UP2011PTC043138 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1052 1178895 BHARAT BHAGAT

TIRUPATI SOFT DRINKS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15549UP1997PTC022774 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1053 1616460 ANJANA BHAGAT

TIRUPATI SOFT DRINKS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15549UP1997PTC022774 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1054 2144507 VISHVNATH SINGH

KALPTARU FOODPRODUCTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15549UP2009PTC037905 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1055 3525367 LAKSHMAN CHAUHAN

KALPTARU FOODPRODUCTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15549UP2009PTC037905 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1056 6440965 SUNDER SINGH

KALPTARU FOODPRODUCTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15549UP2009PTC037905 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1057 2765562 VAIBHAV BHATIA

MOTHERS LONG LIFE FOODS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15549UP2009PTC038986 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1058 2765571 KASHISH BHATIA

MOTHERS LONG LIFE FOODS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U15549UP2009PTC038986 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1059 1298492 PAWAN JAIN

ASHOK PAN PRODUCT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U16001UP1998PTC023299 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1060 850930 RAJIV JAIN

ASHOK PAN PRODUCT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U16001UP1998PTC023299 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1061 1147962 SANJAY KUMAR

RAM KRISHNA COMMERCIAL 

PRIVATE LIMITED U16001UP2000PTC025318 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1062 1147986 REENA SRIVASTAVA

RAM KRISHNA COMMERCIAL 

PRIVATE LIMITED U16001UP2000PTC025318 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1063 1159723 RAM SRIVASTAVA

RAM KRISHNA COMMERCIAL 

PRIVATE LIMITED U16001UP2000PTC025318 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1064 1159754 AMRESH KUMAR

RAM KRISHNA COMMERCIAL 

PRIVATE LIMITED U16001UP2000PTC025318 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1065 920362 INDIRA SRIVASTAVA

RAM KRISHNA COMMERCIAL 

PRIVATE LIMITED U16001UP2000PTC025318 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1066 920464 ABHA SRIVASTAVA

RAM KRISHNA COMMERCIAL 

PRIVATE LIMITED U16001UP2000PTC025318 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1067 920490 RAJEEV SRIVASTAVA

RAM KRISHNA COMMERCIAL 

PRIVATE LIMITED U16001UP2000PTC025318 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1068 2171587 RAJANI AGARWAL

ISHWAR BIDI WORKS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U16002UP1999PTC024288 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1069 2171609 ANIL AGARWAL

ISHWAR BIDI WORKS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U16002UP1999PTC024288 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1070 2625154 SUNIL AGARWAL

ISHWAR BIDI WORKS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U16002UP1999PTC024288 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1071 2171587 RAJANI AGARWAL

UNIVERSAL BIDI TRADING 

COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED U16002UP1999PTC024306 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1072 2171609 ANIL AGARWAL

UNIVERSAL BIDI TRADING 

COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED U16002UP1999PTC024306 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1073 2625154 SUNIL AGARWAL

UNIVERSAL BIDI TRADING 

COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED U16002UP1999PTC024306 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1074 2107125 RAHUL SHUKLA

SHYAM FRAGRANCE PRODUCT 

PRIVATE LIMITED U16005UP2008PTC034951 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1075 2117107 VIMAL PATHAK

SHYAM FRAGRANCE PRODUCT 

PRIVATE LIMITED U16005UP2008PTC034951 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1076 5235493 SANJAY THUKRAL

HORIZON PAN MASALA PRODUCTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U16005UP2012PTC049722 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1077 5240798 ASHOK SETHI

HORIZON PAN MASALA PRODUCTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U16005UP2012PTC049722 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1078 1277941 RITESH AGARWAL

KAY PAN PRODUCTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U16008UP2004PTC028449 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1079 1389947 MANISH AGARWAL

KAY PAN PRODUCTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U16008UP2004PTC028449 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1080 2914977 SAMEER MITTAL K.P.PAN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED U16008UP2004PTC029113 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1081 2914987 SUNIL AGARWAL K.P.PAN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED U16008UP2004PTC029113 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1082 1719953 SUNIL AGARWAL

T.S.N.ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U16008UP2007PTC033859 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1083 1719968 RANJAN SRIVASTAVA

T.S.N.ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U16008UP2007PTC033859 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1084 1323741 IMRAN MEMON

POWER TOBACCO PRIVATE 

LIMITED U16009UP2007PTC033154 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1085 1323756 DURGA PAL

POWER TOBACCO PRIVATE 

LIMITED U16009UP2007PTC033154 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1086 1259256 JEETENDRA CHAUDHARY

GREEN CHEW PRODUCTSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U16009UP2007PTC034337 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1087 1950031 MANOJ KUMAR

GREEN CHEW PRODUCTSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U16009UP2007PTC034337 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1088 631783 SANJAY BANSAL

GREEN CHEW PRODUCTSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U16009UP2007PTC034337 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1089 1576129 INDU KOTHIYAL

G.P.ECONOMICAL TRADERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U17111UP1985PTC007120 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1090 956687 GANESH KOTHIYAL

G.P.ECONOMICAL TRADERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U17111UP1985PTC007120 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1091 2738127 USHA SINGHI

S SUMAN KUMAR SAJANKUMAR 

TEXTILESCOMPANY LIMITED U17111UP1995PLC018209 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1092 2738139 SHOBHA SINGHI

S SUMAN KUMAR SAJANKUMAR 

TEXTILESCOMPANY LIMITED U17111UP1995PLC018209 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1093 2738159 LALITA SINGHI

S SUMAN KUMAR SAJANKUMAR 

TEXTILESCOMPANY LIMITED U17111UP1995PLC018209 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1094 2738183 PRITI SINGHI

S SUMAN KUMAR SAJANKUMAR 

TEXTILESCOMPANY LIMITED U17111UP1995PLC018209 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1095 2738188 ARCHANA SINGHI

S SUMAN KUMAR SAJANKUMAR 

TEXTILESCOMPANY LIMITED U17111UP1995PLC018209 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1096 3630643 ANJALI SINGHI

S SUMAN KUMAR SAJANKUMAR 

TEXTILESCOMPANY LIMITED U17111UP1995PLC018209 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1097 3630673 MAN SINGHI

S SUMAN KUMAR SAJANKUMAR 

TEXTILESCOMPANY LIMITED U17111UP1995PLC018209 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1098 3630680 PANKAJ GARG

S SUMAN KUMAR SAJANKUMAR 

TEXTILESCOMPANY LIMITED U17111UP1995PLC018209 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1099 3630700 NEHA PARASRAMKA

S SUMAN KUMAR SAJANKUMAR 

TEXTILESCOMPANY LIMITED U17111UP1995PLC018209 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1100 3630796 SARIKA GARG

S SUMAN KUMAR SAJANKUMAR 

TEXTILESCOMPANY LIMITED U17111UP1995PLC018209 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1101 3630811 SUDHA DEVI

S SUMAN KUMAR SAJANKUMAR 

TEXTILESCOMPANY LIMITED U17111UP1995PLC018209 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1102 3630821 TUSHAR SINGHI

S SUMAN KUMAR SAJANKUMAR 

TEXTILESCOMPANY LIMITED U17111UP1995PLC018209 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1103 3298512 ANJANA MAHAJAN

SITA EXPORT HOUSE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U17111UP1995PTC018545 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1104 3371496 ASHISH MAHAJAN

SITA EXPORT HOUSE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U17111UP1995PTC018545 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1105 1608959 MAHENDRA DHASMANA

PARVATIYA COAL TRADERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U17111UP1995PTC018648 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1106 1608985 RITA DHASMANA

PARVATIYA COAL TRADERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U17111UP1995PTC018648 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1107 1609005 HARI SHARMA

PARVATIYA COAL TRADERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U17111UP1995PTC018648 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1108 618335 JAMAL AHMAD

H. M. ASSHAD SAREESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U17111UP1999PTC024310 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1109 618336 MOHAMMAD ASHAHAD

H. M. ASSHAD SAREESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U17111UP1999PTC024310 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1110 618339 MOHAMMAD SAYAM

H. M. ASSHAD SAREESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U17111UP1999PTC024310 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1111 618342 QAMARUZ ZAMA

H. M. ASSHAD SAREESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U17111UP1999PTC024310 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1112 1203503 RAJESH ARORA

KABEER COTTON MILLSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U17111UP1999PTC024347 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1113 1993702 ROMI ARORA

KABEER COTTON MILLSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U17111UP1999PTC024347 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1114 153593 VINAY TANWAR GAURA TEXFAB PRIVATE LIMITED U17111UP2005PTC029558 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1115 248435 BRIJ GANDHI GAURA TEXFAB PRIVATE LIMITED U17111UP2005PTC029558 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1116 2552348 NITA TANWAR GAURA TEXFAB PRIVATE LIMITED U17111UP2005PTC029558 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1117 100957 SANJAY SINGHAL

SANJAY FERRO FABRICATORS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U17113UP1984PTC006495 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1118 100998 OM SINGHAL

SANJAY FERRO FABRICATORS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U17113UP1984PTC006495 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1119 7186067 LALIT GOEL

SANJAY FERRO FABRICATORS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U17113UP1984PTC006495 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1120 1161051 ANURADHA ASLAM ANSARI ASLAM CARPETS PRIVATE LIMITED U17115UP1989PTC011036 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1121 5165170 ROHEIL ASLAM ASLAM CARPETS PRIVATE LIMITED U17115UP1989PTC011036 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1122 5165178 FEROZE ANSARI ASLAM CARPETS PRIVATE LIMITED U17115UP1989PTC011036 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1123 739479 MOHAMMED ANSARI ASLAM CARPETS PRIVATE LIMITED U17115UP1989PTC011036 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1124 1186805 AHMAD KHAN A A KHAN CARPETS LIMITED U17115UP1991PLC012998 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1125 3530394 SURYAKANT SHARMA A A KHAN CARPETS LIMITED U17115UP1991PLC012998 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1126 3530480 MOYUD DIN A A KHAN CARPETS LIMITED U17115UP1991PLC012998 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1127 1460538 VEENA BREJA

DEE KAY TEXTILES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U17115UP1994PTC016668 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1128 566247 BHARAT BHUSHAN BREJA

DEE KAY TEXTILES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U17115UP1994PTC016668 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1129 2565829 VIJAY RATHORE BROADWAY TEXTILES LIMITED U17116UP1985PLC007510 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1130 2566546 SANJEEV KUMAR BROADWAY TEXTILES LIMITED U17116UP1985PLC007510 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1131 2567100 SHANKAR GARG BROADWAY TEXTILES LIMITED U17116UP1985PLC007510 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1132 1439561 AMIT SINGH

AMIT EXIM SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U17120UP2007PTC033397 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1133 1439588 PREETI SINGH

AMIT EXIM SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U17120UP2007PTC033397 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1134 3169371 SHANA KHATOON RIFA TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED U17120UP2010PTC042403 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1135 3169707 SHUJAUDDIN SHAMASHUDDIN RIFA TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED U17120UP2010PTC042403 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1136 5200060 BRIJENDER MALIK A.N. WOLLENS PRIVATE LIMITED U17121UP1993PTC015051 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1137 3160264 MOHD AFZAL

ELMA WEAVETEX PRIVATE 

LIMITED U17122UP2010PTC042968 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1138 3308240 NASEEM AHMAD

ELMA WEAVETEX PRIVATE 

LIMITED U17122UP2010PTC042968 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1139 980328 SUMAN SHARMA

ABHISHEK FABRICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U17123UP1995PTC017820 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1140 983868 ABHISHEK SHARMA

ABHISHEK FABRICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U17123UP1995PTC017820 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1141 1165615 SHYAM YADAV

SHRI NATH BABA 

AVASDEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED. U17125UP2007PTC033720 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1142 1636021 RANJEET YADAV

SHRI NATH BABA 

AVASDEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED. U17125UP2007PTC033720 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1143 3377493 SHEHZAD BARI

SHABNAU CARPETS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U17222UP1983PTC006085 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1144 666626 PARVIN BARI

SHABNAU CARPETS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U17222UP1983PTC006085 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1145 271812 SHALINI CHANDRA SHILPI EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED U17222UP1989PTC010664 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1146 274889 RAI ANURAG CHANDRA SHILPI EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED U17222UP1989PTC010664 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1147 484925 RAJA BABU SREERAMULU JARDINJ DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED U17223UP2006PTC032074 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1148 7007431

PUVVALA SIDDHARTH 

RAJENDRA BABU JARDINJ DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED U17223UP2006PTC032074 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1149 1090099 BIRENDRA KUMAR BONITA INDIA LIMITED  U17226UP1987PLC008693 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1150 160246 ARJUN KUMAR BONITA INDIA LIMITED  U17226UP1987PLC008693 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1151 206231 RAKESH GUPTA BONITA INDIA LIMITED  U17226UP1987PLC008693 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1152 227012 ARVIND KUMAR BONITA INDIA LIMITED  U17226UP1987PLC008693 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1153 231143 VIVEK KUMAR BONITA INDIA LIMITED  U17226UP1987PLC008693 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1154 2487716 ALOK KUMAR BONITA INDIA LIMITED  U17226UP1987PLC008693 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1155 43538 APURV KUMAR BONITA INDIA LIMITED  U17226UP1987PLC008693 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1156 2971951 RAIS AZAM IQRA TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED U17291UP2010PTC040403 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1157 3008650 ADIL AHMAD IQRA TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED U17291UP2010PTC040403 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1158 3426189 KAMNA JOSHI

SHUBHANSHI CREATIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U17291UP2011PTC043636 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1159 3426736 ANUJ MAURYA

SHUBHANSHI CREATIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U17291UP2011PTC043636 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1160 3430092 DINESH JOSHI

SHUBHANSHI CREATIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U17291UP2011PTC043636 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1161 3432156 SUBHASH MAURYA

SHUBHANSHI CREATIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U17291UP2011PTC043636 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1162 3534286 HUSNA SIDDIQUI

TIARA GARMENT EXPORT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U17291UP2011PTC045255 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1163 3534290 ISHTIAQ SIDDIQUI

TIARA GARMENT EXPORT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U17291UP2011PTC045255 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1164 3534295 MUSTAQ SIDDIQUI

TIARA GARMENT EXPORT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U17291UP2011PTC045255 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1165 3534302 RAISHMA SIDDIQUI

TIARA GARMENT EXPORT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U17291UP2011PTC045255 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1166 3534315 SALMA SIDDIQUI

TIARA GARMENT EXPORT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U17291UP2011PTC045255 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1167 3534321 SHALINI SIDDIQUI

TIARA GARMENT EXPORT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U17291UP2011PTC045255 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1168 3556129 PRAVEEN TRIVEDI

XPERT SAFETY SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U17291UP2011PTC045382 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1169 42616 HUZEFA A LEHRY

XPERT SAFETY SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U17291UP2011PTC045382 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1170 1819239 DHANRAJ SURANA TECHNO TEX PRIVATE LIMITED U17291UP2011PTC045783 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1171 800035 SHREYANS SURANA TECHNO TEX PRIVATE LIMITED U17291UP2011PTC045783 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1172 3588825 DEVENDRA TIWARI

ADIUS SYNTHETICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U17291UP2011PTC046203 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1173 5109380 ANJU TIWARI

ADIUS SYNTHETICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U17291UP2011PTC046203 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1174 3615369 VIKRANT MISHRA

YASHARTH TEXTILE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U17291UP2011PTC046721 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1175 6428875 SHIKHA

YASHARTH TEXTILE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U17291UP2011PTC046721 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1176 6428878 UMA MISHRA

YASHARTH TEXTILE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U17291UP2011PTC046721 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1177 6633239 ATUL KUMAR

YASHARTH TEXTILE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U17291UP2011PTC046721 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1178 3257146 ARIZ ABBAS

M.A.G. CLOTHING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U17291UP2011PTC047584 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1179 5121491 GAURAV ROBINSON

M.A.G. CLOTHING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U17291UP2011PTC047584 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1180 5123266 SYED AHMEDULLAH

M.A.G. CLOTHING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U17291UP2011PTC047584 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1181 5167906 HIMANSHU SRIVASTAV DEXTER OUTFITS PRIVATE LIMITED U17291UP2012PTC048639 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1182 5167915 AVINASH SRIVASTAVA DEXTER OUTFITS PRIVATE LIMITED U17291UP2012PTC048639 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1183 5201460 AKHLAQ AHMED

A.M. DESIGNA FAB PRIVATE 

LIMITED U17291UP2012PTC048993 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1184 5201463 MUKHTAR AHMED

A.M. DESIGNA FAB PRIVATE 

LIMITED U17291UP2012PTC048993 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1185 3630544 MOHAMED AHMED

JTS WORLD SALES & MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U17291UP2012PTC049487 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1186 5213935 DEEPAK VERMA

JTS WORLD SALES & MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U17291UP2012PTC049487 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1187 5214048 SANDEEP VERMA

JTS WORLD SALES & MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U17291UP2012PTC049487 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1188 5214056 TEJ SHUKLA

JTS WORLD SALES & MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U17291UP2012PTC049487 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1189 5273849 SAJJAN YADAV

JTS WORLD SALES & MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U17291UP2012PTC049487 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1190 3173821 NAJMUDDIN QASMI

ARSHI WEAVETEX PRIVATE 

LIMITED U17291UP2012PTC049946 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1191 3429072 SHAMA PRAVEEN

ARSHI WEAVETEX PRIVATE 

LIMITED U17291UP2012PTC049946 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1192 5290837 ANKUR OBEROI

MILESTONE SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U17291UP2012PTC051516 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1193 5290851 PANKHUREE OBEROI

MILESTONE SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U17291UP2012PTC051516 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1194 571788 VIPIN KUMAR

NAND BHOJI SAREES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U17292UP2005PTC030681 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1195 571800 BHAVNESH GAMBHIR

NAND BHOJI SAREES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U17292UP2005PTC030681 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1196 571814 KUSUM LATA

NAND BHOJI SAREES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U17292UP2005PTC030681 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1197 358895 RAJ AGARWAL

SHEEL GANGA SPIN FAB PRIVATE 

LIMITED U17297UP1993PTC015601 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1198 1847493 JAI PANDEY

SUSLON FILAMENT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U17297UP2006PTC031538 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1199 2564214 SUNITI AGARWAL

SUSLON FILAMENT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U17297UP2006PTC031538 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1200 433771 ANKUR AGRAWAL

SUSLON FILAMENT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U17297UP2006PTC031538 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1201 887702 ANKIT PANDEY

SUSLON FILAMENT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U17297UP2006PTC031538 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1202 2546161 ASHIM NARANG

NAVITAS TEXTILES INTERNATIONAL 

LIMTED U17299UP2006PLC031424 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1203 2568834 PANKAJ ARYA

NAVITAS TEXTILES INTERNATIONAL 

LIMTED U17299UP2006PLC031424 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1204 918088 AMIT NARANG

NAVITAS TEXTILES INTERNATIONAL 

LIMTED U17299UP2006PLC031424 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1205 944747 RAVINDRA YADAV

NAVITAS TEXTILES INTERNATIONAL 

LIMTED U17299UP2006PLC031424 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1206 1846556 ASHOK SHUKLA

HANUMANT OVERSEAS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U18101UP2003PTC028135 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1207 553315 RAJEEV CHATURVEDI

HANUMANT OVERSEAS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U18101UP2003PTC028135 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1208 1549305 GEETA AGARWAL

BALAJI HI-TECH FASHION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U18101UP2006PTC031752 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1209 203939 BRIJ AGARWAL

BALAJI HI-TECH FASHION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U18101UP2006PTC031752 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1210 108331 YATI MANGLIK

SHREE RAGHUNATH FABRICS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U18101UP2007PTC034055 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1211 1690804 BABITA AGARWAL

SHREE RAGHUNATH FABRICS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U18101UP2007PTC034055 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1212 1110287 RAKESH AGARWAL

MODAGE INFRACON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U18103UP2007PTC033955 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1213 1110580 SEEMA AGARWAL

MODAGE INFRACON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U18103UP2007PTC033955 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1214 1026929 AJAY DWIVEDI

GLAZIERS TEXTILE MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U18104UP1996PTC020494 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1215 5169443 MADHUR SACHAN

GLAZIERS TEXTILE MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U18104UP1996PTC020494 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1216 1648618 NAEEM SIDDIQUI

ZARISTA FASHIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U18109UP2006PTC032055 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1217 3338818 SHAHANA SIDDIQUI

ZARISTA FASHIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U18109UP2006PTC032055 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1218 2857500 SWAPNIL KUMAR

TRANSPARENT COMMERCIAL 

PRODUCT LIMITED U18204UP2010PLC042494 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1219 2857532 VISHNU GUPTA

TRANSPARENT COMMERCIAL 

PRODUCT LIMITED U18204UP2010PLC042494 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1220 3216707 KRISHNA SINGH

TRANSPARENT COMMERCIAL 

PRODUCT LIMITED U18204UP2010PLC042494 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1221 2761827 SAMEER JAIN

JAINSONS UNIWEARS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U18204UP2010PTC039526 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1222 2762191 SUNIL JAIN

JAINSONS UNIWEARS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U18204UP2010PTC039526 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1223 7410581 RACHNA JAIN

JAINSONS UNIWEARS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U18204UP2010PTC039526 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1224 3440655 HARIHAR LALATA

MAHAMAYA VIKAS GARMENTS 

LIMITED U18204UP2011PLC043893 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1225 3440711 SUBASH GOVIND

MAHAMAYA VIKAS GARMENTS 

LIMITED U18204UP2011PLC043893 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1226 3440720 MANNU RAMBADAI

MAHAMAYA VIKAS GARMENTS 

LIMITED U18204UP2011PLC043893 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1227 3403569 FAHMINA ARIF DESIR APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED U18204UP2011PTC044680 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1228 3403597 MOHD FAROOQUI DESIR APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED U18204UP2011PTC044680 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1229 3588287 ARVIND

SUPERGOLD FABRIC & FMCG 

PRIVATE LIMITED U18204UP2011PTC046015 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1230 3588290 VINAY KUMAR

SUPERGOLD FABRIC & FMCG 

PRIVATE LIMITED U18204UP2011PTC046015 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1231 2142861 RAKESH GUPTA

ALKA APPAREL DESIGNAND PRINT 

PRIVATELIMITED U18204UP2011PTC047376 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1232 317618 GIRJA RATHI

ALKA APPAREL DESIGNAND PRINT 

PRIVATELIMITED U18204UP2011PTC047376 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1233 3590201 MANU AGARWAL

ALKA APPAREL DESIGNAND PRINT 

PRIVATELIMITED U18204UP2011PTC047376 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1234 3618071 LALIT JAIN

ALKA APPAREL DESIGNAND PRINT 

PRIVATELIMITED U18204UP2011PTC047376 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1235 3618174 ANIL VERMA

ALKA APPAREL DESIGNAND PRINT 

PRIVATELIMITED U18204UP2011PTC047376 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1236 5170792 JITENDRA SINGH

PENCHANT FASHION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U18204UP2012PTC048461 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1237 6378692 HARVEER SINGH

PENCHANT FASHION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U18204UP2012PTC048461 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1238 2869752 DEBANJALEE DE

KAMYA APPARELS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U18204UP2012PTC049749 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1239 7233722 DARSHAN SINGH

KAMYA APPARELS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U18204UP2012PTC049749 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1240 5255357 BRIJESH SINGH KBS FASHION PRIVATELIMITED U18204UP2012PTC050095 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1241 5255358 KULDEEP PUNDER KBS FASHION PRIVATELIMITED U18204UP2012PTC050095 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1242 6360264 RUCHI SINGH

KRISHNA TEXCRAFT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U18204UP2012PTC052203 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1243 6360267 UMESH SINGH

KRISHNA TEXCRAFT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U18204UP2012PTC052203 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1244 6368040 TAFSEER ALAM

REDONE FASHIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U18204UP2012PTC052291 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1245 6368046 TANWEER ALAM

REDONE FASHIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U18204UP2012PTC052291 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1246 2411346 RAJKUMAR YADAV

REAL SUNSHINE LEATHER PRIVATE 

LIMITED U18209UP2010PTC042671 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1247 2475381 ATENDRA KUMAR

REAL SUNSHINE LEATHER PRIVATE 

LIMITED U18209UP2010PTC042671 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1248 2391393 VIJAY KUMAR

AGRA CHARM KALA KENDRA 

PRIVATE LIMITED U19111UP1960PTC002815 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1249 2469517 TUSHAR ANGURALA

AGRA CHARM KALA KENDRA 

PRIVATE LIMITED U19111UP1960PTC002815 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1250 1156299 SUDHIR MAHAJAN

B D MAHAJAN AND SONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U19111UP1986PTC007791 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1251 1156404 ANITA ARORA

STALWART HANDICRAFTS (INDIA) 

PRIVATELIMITED U19111UP1988PTC009280 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1252 1162812 ASHOK ARORA

STALWART HANDICRAFTS (INDIA) 

PRIVATELIMITED U19111UP1988PTC009280 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1253 1482806 MOHD AHMAD

FATEHPUR TANNING INDUSTRIES 

PRIVATELIMITED U19111UP1988PTC009681 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1254 698209 FARAH AHMAD

FATEHPUR TANNING INDUSTRIES 

PRIVATELIMITED U19111UP1988PTC009681 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1255 2603348 BHARAT CHANDEL

JAYANTI ENTERPRISESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U19111UP1997PTC021733 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1256 2624759 SHASHI DEVI

JAYANTI ENTERPRISESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U19111UP1997PTC021733 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1257 2991822 MOHAMMAD KHAN PINSTRIPE LEATHERS LIMITED U19113UP2006PLC032128 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1258 718524 IMRAN KHAN PINSTRIPE LEATHERS LIMITED U19113UP2006PLC032128 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1259 718910 NAJNEEN FATIMA PINSTRIPE LEATHERS LIMITED U19113UP2006PLC032128 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1260 791215 TARA BISHT

TARASHIKHAR BUILDERS & 

COLONISERSPRIVATE LIMITED U19115UP2007PTC033599 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1261 791303 SAROJ BISHT

TARASHIKHAR BUILDERS & 

COLONISERSPRIVATE LIMITED U19115UP2007PTC033599 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1262 2736202 FRANCO AVANZO

KASHIKA LEATHER CREATIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U19115UP2009PTC038640 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1263 2794839 ANITA SHARMA

KASHIKA LEATHER CREATIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U19115UP2009PTC038640 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1264 2889083 TAHSEEN FATMA

ROYALZONE LEATHERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U19115UP2009PTC039096 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1265 2889100 MOHAMMAD SHUJA

ROYALZONE LEATHERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U19115UP2009PTC039096 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1266 2906764 RUMMAN WASIF

KOBLER EXPORTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U19115UP2010PTC039715 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1267 2906835 KASHIFA KHAN

KOBLER EXPORTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U19115UP2010PTC039715 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1268 2987856 SONI VERMA

ANURAG PET ARTICLESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U19115UP2010PTC041222 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1269 3050558 VIJAY VERMA

ANURAG PET ARTICLESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U19115UP2010PTC041222 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1270 3323309 ANA SHAREEF ADA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED U19115UP2010PTC042868 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1271 753033 HAIDER JAMAL ADA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED U19115UP2010PTC042868 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1272 3053458 JAMAL AHMAD ASIATIC LEATHERKRAFTS LIMITED U19115UP2011PLC047690 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1273 3622639 SOHAIB ALAM ASIATIC LEATHERKRAFTS LIMITED U19115UP2011PLC047690 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1274 5133328 SAAD NIZAMUDDIN ASIATIC LEATHERKRAFTS LIMITED U19115UP2011PLC047690 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1275 3444511 AJAY SHARMA POCC EDUSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED U19115UP2011PTC045025 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1276 3444517 SURESH SHARMA POCC EDUSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED U19115UP2011PTC045025 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1277 2779367 ABDUL HASEEB

AALIMA EXPORTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U19115UP2011PTC046760 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1278 2779377 HOOR JAHAN

AALIMA EXPORTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U19115UP2011PTC046760 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1279 3618704 FAIYAJ

AALIMA EXPORTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U19115UP2011PTC046760 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1280 3635883 VISHAN SINGH

RVH LEATHERS PRODUCTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U19115UP2011PTC046989 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1281 5204315 RAVINDRA RAJORIYA

RVH LEATHERS PRODUCTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U19115UP2011PTC046989 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1282 5210372 HIMANSHU SONI

SONI TRADEEXIM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U19115UP2012PTC049296 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1283 7018775 KAMLESH SONI

SONI TRADEEXIM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U19115UP2012PTC049296 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1284 5210175 AJEET VERMA

FINE CRAFT EXPORT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U19115UP2012PTC049827 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1285 5218397 SANTOSH TIWARI

FINE CRAFT EXPORT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U19115UP2012PTC049827 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1286 5279791 SRITH SAE TIA

SEA WINGS LEATHER GOODS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U19115UP2012PTC050583 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1287 5279792 TONGCHAI SAE TIA

SEA WINGS LEATHER GOODS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U19115UP2012PTC050583 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1288 1558060 JAMAL LARI

AL BASIT INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U19115UP2012PTC051649 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1289 5307198 FAISAL LARI

AL BASIT INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U19115UP2012PTC051649 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1290 5307200 JACQUELINE LARI

AL BASIT INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U19115UP2012PTC051649 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1291 5312199 JITENDRA YADAV

TIMBERWOLF MANUFACTURERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U19115UP2012PTC051732 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1292 6704588 MAYANK KAUSHIK

TIMBERWOLF MANUFACTURERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U19115UP2012PTC051732 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1293 2618975 HAMZA QURESHI

ALHIND OVERSEAS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U19115UP2012PTC051904 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1294 6366871 TEJ PAL KALSI

ALHIND OVERSEAS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U19115UP2012PTC051904 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1295 6366878 INDERPREET

ALHIND OVERSEAS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U19115UP2012PTC051904 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1296 6366896 JUJHAR SINGH

ALHIND OVERSEAS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U19115UP2012PTC051904 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1297 6920515 MOHD KAMIL

ALHIND OVERSEAS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U19115UP2012PTC051904 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1298 6920534 MOHD AKHLAQUE

ALHIND OVERSEAS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U19115UP2012PTC051904 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1299 1713276 ASAD IRAQI

MODEL LEATHER INDUSTRIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U19115UP2012PTC052130 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1300 1713415 ANWAR IRAQI

MODEL LEATHER INDUSTRIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U19115UP2012PTC052130 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1301 412518 MAHMOOD ALAM

MODEL LEATHER INDUSTRIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U19115UP2012PTC052130 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1302 412628 BADRE ALAM

MODEL LEATHER INDUSTRIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U19115UP2012PTC052130 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1303 1150274 MOHAMMAD NASRULLAH

CITI HOUSE (LEATHER) PRIVATE 

LIMITED U19116UP1994PTC017274 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1304 3018023 SHAKEEL AKHTAR

CITI HOUSE (LEATHER) PRIVATE 

LIMITED U19116UP1994PTC017274 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1305 3525367 LAKSHMAN CHAUHAN

KALPTARU LEATHER PRODUCTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U19116UP2009PTC037975 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1306 6438780 VINAY KUMAR

KALPTARU LEATHER PRODUCTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U19116UP2009PTC037975 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1307 1025466 ISRAR HABIB

PRIMUS EXPORTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U19120UP1997PTC021287 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1308 1026752 HABIB AHMAD

PRIMUS EXPORTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U19120UP1997PTC021287 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1309 400760 ASHRAF RIZWAN

KANPUR TANNERIES 

ENVIRONMENTALPROTECTION 

PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED U19120UP2011PTC043835 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1310 412414 MAQSOOD ALAM

KANPUR TANNERIES 

ENVIRONMENTALPROTECTION 

PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED U19120UP2011PTC043835 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1311 7421235 GAURAV SINGH

MARUTI NANDAN 

STONECONCRETE AND 

PAVINGPRIVATE LIMITED U19121UP1994PTC017196 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1312 746855 SUMAN SINGH

MARUTI NANDAN 

STONECONCRETE AND 

PAVINGPRIVATE LIMITED U19121UP1994PTC017196 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1313 746899 SRI NARAIN SINGH

MARUTI NANDAN 

STONECONCRETE AND 

PAVINGPRIVATE LIMITED U19121UP1994PTC017196 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1314 2526427 JAHNGEER ALAM

UROOJ LEATHER INTERNATIONAL 

PRIVATELIMITED U19121UP2002PTC027142 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1315 2880918 SHASHANK KAPOOR

MANOHARLAL KAPOOR AND SONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U19129UP1984PTC006706 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1316 545069 HARISH KAPOOR

MANOHARLAL KAPOOR AND SONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U19129UP1984PTC006706 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1317 7796313 UMA KAPOOR

MANOHARLAL KAPOOR AND SONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U19129UP1984PTC006706 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1318 1446155 MOHAMMAD ASIM ZAZ AND ZAZ PRIVATELIMITED U19129UP1992PTC014278 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1319 2340139 IFFAT HUSAIN ZAZ AND ZAZ PRIVATELIMITED U19129UP1992PTC014278 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1320 1933234 OM MADAN

KING'S COATINGS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U19129UP1992PTC014635 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1321 1165670 ROSHAN PARVEEN ASK EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED U19129UP1993PTC015669 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1322 5187324 SHAMA NAWAB ASK EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED U19129UP1993PTC015669 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1323 2167794 RAKESH SAHOO

HORSEMANN LEATHERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U19200UP2008PTC035301 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1324 2167810 DURGESH SAHOO

HORSEMANN LEATHERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U19200UP2008PTC035301 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1325 2428905 KIRAN SINGH L. D. FOOTWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED U19200UP2008PTC036545 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1326 2439717 ASHOK SINGH L. D. FOOTWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED U19200UP2008PTC036545 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1327 1670680 ZAHEDA AZHAR

ROYAL POLYMERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U19201UP1991PTC012976 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1328 988273 AZHAR VOHRA

ROYAL POLYMERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U19201UP1991PTC012976 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1329 181591 SHRI AGARWAL VED POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED U19201UP1994PTC016356 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1330 181694 VED AGARWAL VED POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED U19201UP1994PTC016356 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1331 1232705 ANIL GUPTA BHAVYA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED U19201UP2007PTC032924 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1332 1512112 AMIT GUPTA BHAVYA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED U19201UP2007PTC032924 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1333 2430940 ROHIT GARG BHAVYA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED U19201UP2007PTC032924 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1334 2527637 SONALI GARG BHAVYA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED U19201UP2007PTC032924 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1335 1610348 GAURI KHANDELWAL

SAVITRI PACKAGING INDUSTRIES 

PRIVATELIMITED U19202UP1996PTC019514 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1336 1637784 ANAND KHANDELWAL

SAVITRI PACKAGING INDUSTRIES 

PRIVATELIMITED U19202UP1996PTC019514 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1337 3129558 ANIL AGRAWAL

SHREE BALAJI PLYBOARD AND 

VENEER PRIVATE LIMITED U20219UP2009PTC037450 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1338 7279993 ASHISH GUPTA

SHREE BALAJI PLYBOARD AND 

VENEER PRIVATE LIMITED U20219UP2009PTC037450 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1339 7279997 RAJNEESH GUPTA

SHREE BALAJI PLYBOARD AND 

VENEER PRIVATE LIMITED U20219UP2009PTC037450 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1340 7280003 SAMARTH GUPTA

SHREE BALAJI PLYBOARD AND 

VENEER PRIVATE LIMITED U20219UP2009PTC037450 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1341 7280006 SURENDRA AGARWAL

SHREE BALAJI PLYBOARD AND 

VENEER PRIVATE LIMITED U20219UP2009PTC037450 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1342 2197934 PREM VERMA

GREENTECH PLASTWOODPRIVATE 

LIMITED U20290UP2009PTC036721 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1343 2485243 SURESH VERMA

GREENTECH PLASTWOODPRIVATE 

LIMITED U20290UP2009PTC036721 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1344 3277973 RAJ DEVI

GREENTECH PLASTWOODPRIVATE 

LIMITED U20290UP2009PTC036721 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1345 5295691 NILIMA NEMANI

KRISHNA CHIPS AND PULP PRIVATE 

LIMITED U20296UP2012PTC051018 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1346 5295694 PANKAJ NEMANI

KRISHNA CHIPS AND PULP PRIVATE 

LIMITED U20296UP2012PTC051018 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1347 3212455 AJAY AGARWAL

AUSPICIOUS CREATIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U20296UP2012PTC051503 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1348 3216896 NEERJA AGARWAL

AUSPICIOUS CREATIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U20296UP2012PTC051503 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1349 1958545 MANOJ SACHDEVA RAGHU PRIME METAL LIMITED U21011UP1988PLC009599 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1350 1958610 DALJEET SINGH RAGHU PRIME METAL LIMITED U21011UP1988PLC009599 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1351 1958624 SANJEEV ARORA RAGHU PRIME METAL LIMITED U21011UP1988PLC009599 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1352 6875984 BHARAT CHADDHA SHEFALI PAPERS LIMITED U21011UP1991PLC012909 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1353 954359 ARUNA KARNWAL SHEFALI PAPERS LIMITED U21011UP1991PLC012909 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1354 954387 GAGAN WALIA SHEFALI PAPERS LIMITED U21011UP1991PLC012909 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1355 1094084 BENI GARG

COURTESY MOTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U21012UP1993PTC015775 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1356 2095144 PURSHOTTAMDAS GARG

COURTESY MOTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U21012UP1993PTC015775 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1357 1297065 TAH ABDI

BLUE STAR PAPER MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U21012UP2001PTC026259 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1358 5138135 RIYAZ AHMED

BLUE STAR PAPER MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U21012UP2001PTC026259 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1359 1199834 RATI KHETAWAT

TIKMANI PACKAGINGS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U21014UP1981PTC005188 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1360 5107378 KRISHNA SAH

TIKMANI PACKAGINGS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U21014UP1981PTC005188 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1361 3146114 PRABHU AGARWAL

LAKHIMPUR DAFTI UDYOG 

PRIVATE LIMITED U21014UP1990PTC012057 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1362 3146132 PREM AGRAWAL

LAKHIMPUR DAFTI UDYOG 

PRIVATE LIMITED U21014UP1990PTC012057 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1363 6386552 SOM AGRAWAL

LAKHIMPUR DAFTI UDYOG 

PRIVATE LIMITED U21014UP1990PTC012057 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1364 905506 VIPUL PANDYA

PANDYA PRINT PACK PRIVATE 

LIMITED U21014UP1995PTC018891 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1365 916626 MEENA PANDYA

PANDYA PRINT PACK PRIVATE 

LIMITED U21014UP1995PTC018891 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1366 1641929 ASHOK BAJPAI

BHARAT STRAW BOARD AND 

PAPER MILLSPRIVATE LIMITED U21015UP1958PTC002687 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1367 1724426 KUKKOO LAL

BHARAT STRAW BOARD AND 

PAPER MILLSPRIVATE LIMITED U21015UP1958PTC002687 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1368 2147092 JAGDISH BANSAL

HIRANI FOILS AND PRINT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U21015UP1998PTC024009 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1369 891529 PARUSHOTTAM HIRANI

HIRANI FOILS AND PRINT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U21015UP1998PTC024009 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1370 2966977 POOJA VATS

ANAND DUPLEX BOARDSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U21015UP2003PTC027382 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1371 2969782 RAM AGARWAL

ANAND DUPLEX BOARDSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U21015UP2003PTC027382 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1372 1648955 SMRITI BHATTACHARYA

KEWAL COMPUTER FORMS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U21017UP2004PTC028784 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1373 586460 MANOJ BHATTACHARYA

KEWAL COMPUTER FORMS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U21017UP2004PTC028784 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1374 1655154 ANIL SINGHAL

ROYAL PAPERS INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U21021UP1991PTC013742 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1375 2627597 NAVNEET TAYAL

ROYAL PAPERS INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U21021UP1991PTC013742 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1376 2901009 DILIP MITTAL

ROYAL PAPERS INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U21021UP1991PTC013742 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1377 379278 MAHABIR BANSAL

ROYAL PAPERS INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U21021UP1991PTC013742 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1378 1161966 SUSHIL GUPTA

JAGUARS PACKAGING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U21029UP1995PTC019183 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1379 1765517 MITHLESH GUPTA

JAGUARS PACKAGING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U21029UP1995PTC019183 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1380 469940 PANKAJ NEWATIA

JAGUARS PACKAGING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U21029UP1995PTC019183 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1381 160264 KAPIL RASTOGI

SHAKUMBHRI STRAW PRODUCTS 

LIMITED U21093UP1994PLC016169 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1382 160306 SUNIL RASTOGI

SHAKUMBHRI STRAW PRODUCTS 

LIMITED U21093UP1994PLC016169 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1383 160341 RAVI RASTOGI

SHAKUMBHRI STRAW PRODUCTS 

LIMITED U21093UP1994PLC016169 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1384 218178 ANSHU GUPTA

SHAKUMBHRI STRAW PRODUCTS 

LIMITED U21093UP1994PLC016169 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1385 498372 SHALENDRA KUMAR

SHAKUMBHRI STRAW PRODUCTS 

LIMITED U21093UP1994PLC016169 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1386 1531063 GULAB AGARWAL

CHACHA PAPER CONVERTOR 

PRIVATE LIMITED U21098UP2003PTC028054 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1387 1531088 GAUTAM AGARWAL

CHACHA PAPER CONVERTOR 

PRIVATE LIMITED U21098UP2003PTC028054 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1388 1531108 SANGEETA AGARWAL

CHACHA PAPER CONVERTOR 

PRIVATE LIMITED U21098UP2003PTC028054 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1389 1531127 KALPANA AGARWAL

CHACHA PAPER CONVERTOR 

PRIVATE LIMITED U21098UP2003PTC028054 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1390 1641050 PRATI SINGH D D PAPER PRODUCTS LIMITED U21098UP2010PLC043023 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1391 1641081 DAVINDER SINGH D D PAPER PRODUCTS LIMITED U21098UP2010PLC043023 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1392 205612 JASBIR BHATIA D D PAPER PRODUCTS LIMITED U21098UP2010PLC043023 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1393 3418127 BARKHA JAIN

MAHAVEER NEWSPRINTSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U21098UP2011PTC043654 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1394 3418130 DINESH JAIN

MAHAVEER NEWSPRINTSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U21098UP2011PTC043654 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1395 3552737 NEELAM SINGH

DEVUNITED PAPER & PULP MILLS 

PRIVATELIMITED U21098UP2011PTC047833 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1396 3552777 RITESH SINGH

DEVUNITED PAPER & PULP MILLS 

PRIVATELIMITED U21098UP2011PTC047833 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1397 3624383 PAWAN SINGH

DEVUNITED PAPER & PULP MILLS 

PRIVATELIMITED U21098UP2011PTC047833 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1398 3624398 PANKAJ SINGH

DEVUNITED PAPER & PULP MILLS 

PRIVATELIMITED U21098UP2011PTC047833 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1399 401746 NAGINA AGGARWAL PLAZA PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED U21099UP1989PTC010700 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1400 401822 ASHOK AGGARWAL PLAZA PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED U21099UP1989PTC010700 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1401 3112622 ASHUTOSH BANSAL CHARU PAPERS LTD  U22101UP1985PLC007539 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1402 3112652 SHANKAR BANSAL CHARU PAPERS LTD  U22101UP1985PLC007539 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1403 3125413 MANOJ BANSAL CHARU PAPERS LTD  U22101UP1985PLC007539 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1404 1052234 ABMER GAUTAM

GYAN SECURITY PRESSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U22110UP1984PTC006513 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1405 6890899 MAMTA GAUTAM

GYAN SECURITY PRESSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U22110UP1984PTC006513 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1406 2118646 VIJAY GUPTA

VAMDEV SOFT SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U22110UP2005PTC030638 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1407 2684257 PRIYANKA NIGAM

VAMDEV SOFT SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U22110UP2005PTC030638 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1408 1158413 AVINASH SRIVASTAVA

WORDSCOPE PUBLISERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U22110UP2006PTC031384 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1409 1181284 ROSHAN QURESHI

WORDSCOPE PUBLISERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U22110UP2006PTC031384 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1410 7128838 SUBODH TRIPATHI

GOMTI PRAKASHAN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U22111UP1990PTC011969 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1411 7128844 RAJEEVAN DRAVID

GOMTI PRAKASHAN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U22111UP1990PTC011969 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1412 2989411 RAJIV BAJPAI

AADHARSHILA MULTI PRODUCTS 

(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED U22120UP2005PTC030045 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1413 3612441 ADITYA MISHRA

AADHARSHILA MULTI PRODUCTS 

(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED U22120UP2005PTC030045 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1414 3612442 ANAMIKA MISHRA

AADHARSHILA MULTI PRODUCTS 

(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED U22120UP2005PTC030045 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1415 382179 RAJIV CHATURVEDI

AADHARSHILA MULTI PRODUCTS 

(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED U22120UP2005PTC030045 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1416 1742283 ASHUTOSH GUPTA

JAGRAN PRAKASHAN (MPC) 

PRIVATE LIMITED U22121UP2005PTC030644 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1417 359416 DEVESH GUPTA

JAGRAN PRAKASHAN (MPC) 

PRIVATE LIMITED U22121UP2005PTC030644 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1418 359455 TARUN GUPTA

JAGRAN PRAKASHAN (MPC) 

PRIVATE LIMITED U22121UP2005PTC030644 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1419 38353 SAMEER GUPTA

JAGRAN PRAKASHAN (MPC) 

PRIVATE LIMITED U22121UP2005PTC030644 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1420 38410 SANDEEP GUPTA

JAGRAN PRAKASHAN (MPC) 

PRIVATE LIMITED U22121UP2005PTC030644 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1421 1012838 JAI KRISHANA RANA

KALPTARU PUBLISHERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U22190UP2008PTC035455 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1422 2667775 JAWAHAR SINGH

KALPTARU PUBLISHERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U22190UP2008PTC035455 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1423 294512 SANDEEP KOHLI

KOHLI BROS COLOUR LAB PRIVATE 

LIMITED U22209UP1984PTC015801 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1424 294812 KAMAL KOHLI

KOHLI BROS COLOUR LAB PRIVATE 

LIMITED U22209UP1984PTC015801 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1425 3178833 JITENDRA SINGH

TAMANNA PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U22210UP2010PTC042227 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1426 3227777 KALAKTAR SINGH

TAMANNA PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U22210UP2010PTC042227 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1427 1040477 PRABHAKAR SHUKLA

P & A MEDIA VENTURES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U22219UP2011PTC044651 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1428 3035292 ANUPAM SHUKLA

P & A MEDIA VENTURES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U22219UP2011PTC044651 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1429 3571867 SANJEEV JAIN

NAVYUG SAHITYA SADAN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U22221UP2011PTC045925 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1430 3571878 SANCHIT JAIN

NAVYUG SAHITYA SADAN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U22221UP2011PTC045925 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1431 5329263 RAJEEV SINGH

PRAJYOT EDUTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U22222UP2010PTC041942 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1432 5329264 SACHIN VERMA

PRAJYOT EDUTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U22222UP2010PTC041942 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1433 3450199 MOHAN KUMAR

SHIVHARE PRINTING AND 

PACKAZING PRIVATELIMITED U22222UP2011PTC043947 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1434 3450216 BIPIN SHIVHARE

SHIVHARE PRINTING AND 

PACKAZING PRIVATELIMITED U22222UP2011PTC043947 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1435 3506299 SHUBHAM AGRAWAL

ROORKITES EDUCATIONAL 

PUBLISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED U22222UP2011PTC044594 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1436 7011871 SAVITA AGRAWAL

ROORKITES EDUCATIONAL 

PUBLISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED U22222UP2011PTC044594 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1437 3082769 SUDHIR GAUR

PRATISHTHA PUBLICATION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U22222UP2011PTC045398 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1438 3384303 RASHMI GAUR

PRATISHTHA PUBLICATION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U22222UP2011PTC045398 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1439 3384429 SHAILENDRA GAUR

PRATISHTHA PUBLICATION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U22222UP2011PTC045398 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1440 3576198 PUSHPA PAL

9 JUPITERS MEDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U22222UP2011PTC045813 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1441 3576206 DINESH YADAV

9 JUPITERS MEDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U22222UP2011PTC045813 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1442 3601710 UMESH KUMAR

9 JUPITERS MEDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U22222UP2011PTC045813 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1443 5110899 ANUPAM AGARWAL

B K BOOKS WORLD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U22222UP2011PTC047439 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1444 5111006 SEEMA AGARWAL

B K BOOKS WORLD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U22222UP2011PTC047439 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1445 3597240 ASHOK SRIVASTAVA

MONTAGE PRODUCTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U22222UP2011PTC047631 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1446 5129421 ANKIT SRIVASTAV

MONTAGE PRODUCTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U22222UP2011PTC047631 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1447 2675133 DIWAKAR PRASAD

M TWENTY FOUR FILMS& MASS 

INFOMEDIALIMITED U22222UP2012PLC051475 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1448 3035311 NIRA SHARMA

M TWENTY FOUR FILMS& MASS 

INFOMEDIALIMITED U22222UP2012PLC051475 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1449 3035392 VINEET KUMAR

M TWENTY FOUR FILMS& MASS 

INFOMEDIALIMITED U22222UP2012PLC051475 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1450 3269876 RUPESH TRIPATHI

M TWENTY FOUR FILMS& MASS 

INFOMEDIALIMITED U22222UP2012PLC051475 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1451 5161846 REKHA PANDEY

SAIRAJ CREATIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U22222UP2012PTC048218 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1452 5161861 ANKANKSHA PANDEY

SAIRAJ CREATIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U22222UP2012PTC048218 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1453 2593554 ALOK SINGH

NALANDA RSG FILMS 

PRODUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED U22222UP2012PTC048783 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1454 599796 RADHEY SHARMA

NALANDA RSG FILMS 

PRODUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED U22222UP2012PTC048783 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1455 599811 SANTOSH KATARA

NALANDA RSG FILMS 

PRODUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED U22222UP2012PTC048783 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1456 3404602 PANKAJ SRIVASTAVA

DURUS TECHNOLOGY SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U22222UP2012PTC048901 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1457 3404618 REENA SRIVASTVA

DURUS TECHNOLOGY SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U22222UP2012PTC048901 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1458 2552862 BINOD JHA BDC MUSIC PRIVATE LIMITED U22222UP2012PTC049010 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1459 5207786 DEVA KUMAR BDC MUSIC PRIVATE LIMITED U22222UP2012PTC049010 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1460 5216193 ASHUTOSH SINGH

MANISH SINGH MEDIA SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U22222UP2012PTC049536 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1461 5216201 NITESH SINGH

MANISH SINGH MEDIA SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U22222UP2012PTC049536 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1462 5216203 SANGEETA SINGH

MANISH SINGH MEDIA SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U22222UP2012PTC049536 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1463 5216206 MANISH SINGH

MANISH SINGH MEDIA SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U22222UP2012PTC049536 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1464 3641860 YASHI MISRA

PROGRESENSE FILMS &MEDIA 

CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED U22222UP2012PTC049697 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1465 3641954 MADHU SHUKLA

PROGRESENSE FILMS &MEDIA 

CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED U22222UP2012PTC049697 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1466 5101407 YASHU SHUKLA

PROGRESENSE FILMS &MEDIA 

CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED U22222UP2012PTC049697 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1467 5257383 ABHISHEK MALL

YOUTH HORIZON MEDIAPRIVATE 

LIMITED U22222UP2012PTC050175 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1468 5257387 DEEPAK MAHAKUD

YOUTH HORIZON MEDIAPRIVATE 

LIMITED U22222UP2012PTC050175 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1469 5281529 RICHA SINGH

TWENTY SEVENTH FILMS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U22222UP2012PTC051155 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1470 5281541 AMIT SINGH

TWENTY SEVENTH FILMS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U22222UP2012PTC051155 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1471 5281036 MOHD WASEEM

SANDPIPER MEDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U22222UP2012PTC051667 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1472 5281746 ZEBA RAHMAN

SANDPIPER MEDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U22222UP2012PTC051667 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1473 5347979 PANKAJ

DEEKSHA ADDPRINT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U22222UP2012PTC051982 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1474 7392372 RAVINDRA SINGH

DEEKSHA ADDPRINT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U22222UP2012PTC051982 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1475 1397459 ONKARJIT AHLUWALIA

AHLUWALIA CALCINERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U23200UP2010PTC042515 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1476 1620059 PADAM AHLUWALIA

AHLUWALIA CALCINERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U23200UP2010PTC042515 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1477 3196264 ROSHAN AHLUWALIA

AHLUWALIA CALCINERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U23200UP2010PTC042515 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1478 3196281 ANANDJEET AHLUWALIA

AHLUWALIA CALCINERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U23200UP2010PTC042515 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1479 3438183 RAKESH GUPTA

CHANDRA PETROCHEMICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U23200UP2011PTC043774 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1480 3438204 CHANDRIKA GUPTA

CHANDRA PETROCHEMICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U23200UP2011PTC043774 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1481 2870903 ANUPAM GUPTA

SHRI JAGDAMBA PETRCHEM 

PRIVATE LIMITED U23201UP2003PTC027193 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1482 666106 SAURABH GUPTA

SHRI JAGDAMBA PETRCHEM 

PRIVATE LIMITED U23201UP2003PTC027193 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1483 1885186 AVDHESH MISHRA SHARDA LPG LIMITED  U23203UP1994PLC016325 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1484 1885227 SHAILENDRA SONKAR SHARDA LPG LIMITED  U23203UP1994PLC016325 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1485 1897093 SOAMI GAUR SHARDA LPG LIMITED  U23203UP1994PLC016325 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1486 2038508 PUSHPA MISHRA SHARDA LPG LIMITED  U23203UP1994PLC016325 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1487 661743 RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARDA LPG LIMITED  U23203UP1994PLC016325 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1488 984186 ASHILESH GUPTA

AGRAHARI PETROCHEM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U23209UP1998PTC023666 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1489 984240 SARYU PRASAD

AGRAHARI PETROCHEM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U23209UP1998PTC023666 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1490 150160 TIRBHUVAN SINGH VARANASI PETROCHEM LIMITED U23209UP1999PLC024870 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1491 2292499 KEPIL TYAGI VARANASI PETROCHEM LIMITED U23209UP1999PLC024870 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1492 2292509 MUNALI TYAGI VARANASI PETROCHEM LIMITED U23209UP1999PLC024870 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1493 2233859 RICHARD HOPE

EARTH OIL (INDIA) PRIVATE 

LIMITED U23209UP2007PTC033109 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1494 2233860 DAEMMON REEVE

EARTH OIL (INDIA) PRIVATE 

LIMITED U23209UP2007PTC033109 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1495 3481329 WAYNE BARRATT

EARTH OIL (INDIA) PRIVATE 

LIMITED U23209UP2007PTC033109 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1496 2292499 KEPIL TYAGI TOSHI DISTILLERIES INDIA LIMITED U24100UP2009PLC036888 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1497 2292509 MUNALI TYAGI TOSHI DISTILLERIES INDIA LIMITED U24100UP2009PLC036888 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1498 3046164 PADAM SINGH TOSHI DISTILLERIES INDIA LIMITED U24100UP2009PLC036888 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1499 3129249 MULCHAND DHANIRAM TOSHI DISTILLERIES INDIA LIMITED U24100UP2009PLC036888 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1500 3129284 KALU SINGH TOSHI DISTILLERIES INDIA LIMITED U24100UP2009PLC036888 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1501 802283 MAHESH BHATI TOSHI DISTILLERIES INDIA LIMITED U24100UP2009PLC036888 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1502 2211553 GITANJALI SINGH

BMSAROMA OIL SPECIALITIES 

PRIVATELIMITED U24100UP2009PTC037231 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1503 2240164 MADAN SINGH

BMSAROMA OIL SPECIALITIES 

PRIVATELIMITED U24100UP2009PTC037231 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1504 3300660 PRIYANKA DUBEY

SIPRO HOME CARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24100UP2010PTC042696 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1505 3300666 PANKAJ PANDEY

SIPRO HOME CARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24100UP2010PTC042696 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1506 3300670 MAHENDRA TRIPATHI

SIPRO HOME CARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24100UP2010PTC042696 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1507 3406511 RAVINDER KUMAR

ASTL KAKEL ADHESIVEPRIVATE 

LIMITED U24100UP2011PTC043407 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1508 3406870 VIVEK GOEL

ASTL KAKEL ADHESIVEPRIVATE 

LIMITED U24100UP2011PTC043407 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1509 1576450 CHARU GUPTA

KAMDHENU LIME PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24110UP2005PTC029495 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1510 1783359 SONIA JAIN

KAMDHENU LIME PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24110UP2005PTC029495 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1511 1134240 SHIV TRIVEDI

TRIXO CARE CHEM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24110UP2007PTC032984 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1512 1134298 SHIV TRIVEDI

TRIXO CARE CHEM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24110UP2007PTC032984 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1513 1137465 SHIV TRIVEDI

TRIXO CARE CHEM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24110UP2007PTC032984 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1514 1160944 SHIVANSH TRIVEDI

TRIXO CARE CHEM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24110UP2007PTC032984 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1515 1165496 SHEO TRIVEDI

TRIXO CARE CHEM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24110UP2007PTC032984 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1516 2702071 NOORI AHMAD

UNICARE MEDICALS DEVICES 

LIMITED U24110UP2009PLC038088 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1517 2702087 WAZIR AHAMAD

UNICARE MEDICALS DEVICES 

LIMITED U24110UP2009PLC038088 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1518 2702100 SALEEM KHAN

UNICARE MEDICALS DEVICES 

LIMITED U24110UP2009PLC038088 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1519 2702114 SHAHNAWAZ ALAM

UNICARE MEDICALS DEVICES 

LIMITED U24110UP2009PLC038088 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1520 2702150 ZUBAIR KHAN

UNICARE MEDICALS DEVICES 

LIMITED U24110UP2009PLC038088 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1521 2702173 NASIR ALI

UNICARE MEDICALS DEVICES 

LIMITED U24110UP2009PLC038088 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1522 2717221 SHABBIR AHMAD

UNICARE MEDICALS DEVICES 

LIMITED U24110UP2009PLC038088 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1523 778983 MANJU AGARWAL

AKSIR DANDAN CHEMICAL WORKS 

PRIVATELIMITED U24111UP1946PTC001430 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1524 779029 NIKHIL AGARWAL

AKSIR DANDAN CHEMICAL WORKS 

PRIVATELIMITED U24111UP1946PTC001430 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1525 779053 RITU AGARWAL

AKSIR DANDAN CHEMICAL WORKS 

PRIVATELIMITED U24111UP1946PTC001430 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1526 1516303 RAJESH PANDEY

ANANDKAR KARYALAYA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24111UP1949PTC002217 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1527 1607575 KAMLA PANDEY

ANANDKAR KARYALAYA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24111UP1949PTC002217 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1528 1903055 MUKUL MITTAL

MEERA PAINTS AND VARNISH CO 

PVT LTD U24111UP1976PTC004354 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1529 1932412 KRISHNA MITTAL

MEERA PAINTS AND VARNISH CO 

PVT LTD U24111UP1976PTC004354 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1530 1932435 SURINDRA MITTAL

MEERA PAINTS AND VARNISH CO 

PVT LTD U24111UP1976PTC004354 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1531 2645862 MRIDULA MITTAL

MEERA PAINTS AND VARNISH CO 

PVT LTD U24111UP1976PTC004354 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1532 2645910 RAJENDRA MITTAL

MEERA PAINTS AND VARNISH CO 

PVT LTD U24111UP1976PTC004354 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1533 1096854 PARSANTA DEWAN DEWAN RESINS PRIVATE LIMITED U24111UP1976PTC004370 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1534 198566 AJAY DEWAN DEWAN RESINS PRIVATE LIMITED U24111UP1976PTC004370 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1535 198569 VIKAS DEWAN DEWAN RESINS PRIVATE LIMITED U24111UP1976PTC004370 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1536 198572 SACHIN DEWAN DEWAN RESINS PRIVATE LIMITED U24111UP1976PTC004370 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1537 585969 PRATIBHA KHARWADKAR

DEEPTI CHEMICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24111UP1983PTC006371 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1538 586722 PRASAD KHARWADKER

DEEPTI CHEMICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24111UP1983PTC006371 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1539 1400756 PRADUMN TIWARI

ADITI STEAM ECONO SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U24111UP1987PTC008886 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1540 1453503 YOGESH TIWARI

ADITI STEAM ECONO SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U24111UP1987PTC008886 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1541 1453671 MEENAKSHI TIWARI

ADITI STEAM ECONO SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U24111UP1987PTC008886 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1542 1835049 AJAY GUPTA DASS COATINGS PRIVATE LIMITED U24111UP1987PTC009220 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1543 1835052 BRIJ DAS DASS COATINGS PRIVATE LIMITED U24111UP1987PTC009220 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1544 2167822 ANISH AGGARWAL

SAMAR ORGANICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24111UP1988PTC009650 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1545 2174778 MANISH AGGARWAL

SAMAR ORGANICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24111UP1988PTC009650 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1546 2712408 DINESH AWASTHI

SAMAR ORGANICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24111UP1988PTC009650 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1547 2828892 ANURADHA AWASTHI

SAMAR ORGANICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24111UP1988PTC009650 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1548 836407 MEHESH MEHROTRA

MEHSONS BOTANICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24111UP1989PTC010359 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1549 838805 GANESH MAHROTRA

MEHSONS BOTANICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24111UP1989PTC010359 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1550 1276174 BANWARI LAL

TIBREWAL CHEMICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24111UP1990PTC011869 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1551 1276199 KISHORE KUMAR

TIBREWAL CHEMICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24111UP1990PTC011869 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1552 2165221 MADHULIKA AGARWAL

SHIVAM ESSENTIAL OILS AND 

CHEMICALSPRIVATE LIMITED U24111UP1992PTC014195 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1553 777485 SUDHIR AGARWAL

SHIVAM ESSENTIAL OILS AND 

CHEMICALSPRIVATE LIMITED U24111UP1992PTC014195 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1554 3073249 RUCHI MISHRA

RAKO AGROCHEM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24111UP1994PTC016301 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1555 567846 RAJNISH SETHI

RAKO AGROCHEM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24111UP1994PTC016301 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1556 567866 ALOK MISHRA

RAKO AGROCHEM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24111UP1994PTC016301 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1557 1871237 KULDEEP JAIN RUKMINI CHEMICALS LIMITED U24111UP1995PLC018543 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1558 2379240 DHARMENDRA MISHRA RUKMINI CHEMICALS LIMITED U24111UP1995PLC018543 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1559 2403896 AJAY VERMA RUKMINI CHEMICALS LIMITED U24111UP1995PLC018543 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1560 3367392 SUDHIR PURWAR

SOILFERT ORGANICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24111UP1995PTC018081 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1561 3383668 SHASHI PURWAR

SOILFERT ORGANICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24111UP1995PTC018081 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1562 3383678 SANDHYA PURWAR

SOILFERT ORGANICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24111UP1995PTC018081 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1563 1160443 RAJESH GOEL

VAIBHAV OXYGEN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24111UP1998PTC024080 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1564 1160513 SATYA GOEL

VAIBHAV OXYGEN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24111UP1998PTC024080 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1565 2031019 VINAY SHARMA

INDIAN TECHNOLIME COMPANY 

LIMITED U24112UP1987PLC008776 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1566 3082438 RAMESHWAR SHARMA

INDIAN TECHNOLIME COMPANY 

LIMITED U24112UP1987PLC008776 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1567 315860 DURGA YADAV

NAVDURGA SOLVENTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24112UP1997PTC022683 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1568 315866 DILIP YADAV

NAVDURGA SOLVENTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24112UP1997PTC022683 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1569 325218 KIRAN YADAV

NAVDURGA SOLVENTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24112UP1997PTC022683 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1570 530395 RAJ YADAV

NAVDURGA SOLVENTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24112UP1997PTC022683 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1571 382875 VIKRANT BHALLA

BEE ADSORBENTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24116UP1993PTC015016 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1572 484328 VIJAYANT BHALLA

BEE ADSORBENTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24116UP1993PTC015016 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1573 3591194 ARCHNA DEVI

CHANDRA KISHORE CHEMICAL 

AND FERTILIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED U24116UP1993PTC015752 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1574 3591198 CHANDRA KISHORE

CHANDRA KISHORE CHEMICAL 

AND FERTILIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED U24116UP1993PTC015752 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1575 443620 RAM ROHRA

WORLD TRUST CHEMICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24116UP2002PTC026876 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1576 443723 RAJESH ROHRA

WORLD TRUST CHEMICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24116UP2002PTC026876 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1577 443766 VINESH ROHRA

WORLD TRUST CHEMICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24116UP2002PTC026876 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1578 443882 PAWAN ROHRA

WORLD TRUST CHEMICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24116UP2002PTC026876 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1579 287562 RAKESH ARORA

MUZAFFARNAGAR CHEMICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24117UP1983PTC006234 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1580 486480 NEENA ARORA

MUZAFFARNAGAR CHEMICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24117UP1983PTC006234 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1581 3104976 SURJIT SINGH

KRYOGENIC CHEMICALSAND 

SURGICALSPRIVATE LIMITED U24118UP1990PTC011734 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1582 589972 BALBIR UPPAL

KRYOGENIC CHEMICALSAND 

SURGICALSPRIVATE LIMITED U24118UP1990PTC011734 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1583 2103776 SHIVENDRA SRIVASTAVA I V A REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED U24118UP1990PTC011740 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1584 2103813 PRINCE SRIVASTAVA I V A REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED U24118UP1990PTC011740 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1585 2830323 BHAWNA SRIVASTAVA I V A REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED U24118UP1990PTC011740 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1586 2843980 PREETIMA SRIVASTAVA I V A REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED U24118UP1990PTC011740 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1587 939679 NIRMALA SINGH

NIRMALA LEATHERCHEMPRIVATE 

LIMITED U24118UP1990PTC011771 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1588 939699 NEELAM SINGH

NIRMALA LEATHERCHEMPRIVATE 

LIMITED U24118UP1990PTC011771 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1589 939709 SUNIL SINGH

NIRMALA LEATHERCHEMPRIVATE 

LIMITED U24118UP1990PTC011771 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1590 1325215 HAR AGARWAL

SHREE JANKI 

SOLVENTEXTRACTION 

PRIVATELIMITED U24119UP1981PTC005353 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1591 1328785 MADHUR AGARWAL

SHREE JANKI 

SOLVENTEXTRACTION 

PRIVATELIMITED U24119UP1981PTC005353 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1592 1348082 BALVIR AGARWAL

SHREE JANKI 

SOLVENTEXTRACTION 

PRIVATELIMITED U24119UP1981PTC005353 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1593 1446571 BHAGWAN AGARWAL

SHREE JANKI 

SOLVENTEXTRACTION 

PRIVATELIMITED U24119UP1981PTC005353 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1594 1487482 VIKAS AGARWAL

SHREE JANKI 

SOLVENTEXTRACTION 

PRIVATELIMITED U24119UP1981PTC005353 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1595 1562636 HARSH VARDHAN

SHREE JANKI 

SOLVENTEXTRACTION 

PRIVATELIMITED U24119UP1981PTC005353 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1596 2733197 VIVEK AGARWAL

SHREE JANKI 

SOLVENTEXTRACTION 

PRIVATELIMITED U24119UP1981PTC005353 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1597 1041246 VIPUL AGARWAL OM ORGANIC PRIVATE LIMITED U24119UP1994PTC017008 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1598 1912984 VINAY AGARWAL OM ORGANIC PRIVATE LIMITED U24119UP1994PTC017008 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1599 566813 ANIL GUPTA

BEHARI LAL MANNI LAL TRADERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U24119UP1998PTC023249 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1600 566840 LALIT GUPTA

BEHARI LAL MANNI LAL TRADERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U24119UP1998PTC023249 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1601 843433 ATIN GUPTA

BEHARI LAL MANNI LAL TRADERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U24119UP1998PTC023249 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1602 1234709 SEEMA JAIN

SHIVGANGA EXPORTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24119UP2003PTC027451 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1603 1406504 PRAVEEN JAIN

SHIVGANGA EXPORTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24119UP2003PTC027451 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1604 393536 RAMA SINGH

CHEMBRAIN CHEMICAL 

CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED U24119UP2006PTC031628 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1605 393913 AJAY PATEL

CHEMBRAIN CHEMICAL 

CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED U24119UP2006PTC031628 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1606 394006 MADHU PATEL

CHEMBRAIN CHEMICAL 

CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED U24119UP2006PTC031628 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1607 7810873 NIHAL AHMAD

SHREE BEHARIJI FERTILIZERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U24121UP1983PTC006159 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1608 7810876 PARSHOTAM GUPTA

SHREE BEHARIJI FERTILIZERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U24121UP1983PTC006159 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1609 1773231 REETA DAS

SHARJA PAINTS AND CHEMICALS 

PRIVATELIMITED U24121UP1986PTC007630 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1610 1773243 MRINAL DAS

SHARJA PAINTS AND CHEMICALS 

PRIVATELIMITED U24121UP1986PTC007630 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1611 1276174 BANWARI LAL

KISHORE FERTILIZER AGENCIES 

PRIVATELIMITED U24121UP1999PTC024691 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1612 1276199 KISHORE KUMAR

KISHORE FERTILIZER AGENCIES 

PRIVATELIMITED U24121UP1999PTC024691 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1613 1276217 DHANANJAY VERMA

EASTERN SEEDS AND FERTILIZERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U24123UP1998PTC023672 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1614 1280476 MANJULA VERMA

EASTERN SEEDS AND FERTILIZERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U24123UP1998PTC023672 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1615 2606499 KRISHNA CHAUHAN

KANHAIYA AGROTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24123UP2001PTC025829 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1616 3189506 SHASHI CHAUHAN

KANHAIYA AGROTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24123UP2001PTC025829 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1617 2067465 SYED ZAIDI

AARON AGROTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24123UP2004PTC028998 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1618 2067492 SYED MEHDI

AARON AGROTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24123UP2004PTC028998 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1619 2186821 AKBAR KHAN

AARON AGROTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24123UP2004PTC028998 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1620 2186827 KHAN MUJAHID

AARON AGROTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24123UP2004PTC028998 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1621 637656 AJAY MALIK G.S. CHEMPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED U24129UP1997PTC022245 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1622 637777 JAGDISH CHAND G.S. CHEMPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED U24129UP1997PTC022245 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1623 314276 ROBIN LALL

AASTHAA PLASTIC PRODUCTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24139UP1985PTC007593 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1624 756842

VADAKKANCHERY 

VENKATESWARAN

AASTHAA PLASTIC PRODUCTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24139UP1985PTC007593 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1625 816124 MANMOHAN SINGH

AASTHAA PLASTIC PRODUCTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24139UP1985PTC007593 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1626 2350782 KAVITA RASTOGI MACI ORGANICS LIMITED U24211UP1995PLC018839 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1627 2350788 PRABHA RASTOGI MACI ORGANICS LIMITED U24211UP1995PLC018839 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1628 910996 KAMAL KUMAR MACI ORGANICS LIMITED U24211UP1995PLC018839 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1629 3195444 SAKSHI TIWARI

CHAKRADHARI CONSUMER CARE 

PRIVATELIMITED U24211UP2005PTC030185 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1630 3195472 RATNESH TIWARI

CHAKRADHARI CONSUMER CARE 

PRIVATELIMITED U24211UP2005PTC030185 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1631 3195496 USHA TIWARI

CHAKRADHARI CONSUMER CARE 

PRIVATELIMITED U24211UP2005PTC030185 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1632 3195506 NISHA TIWARI

CHAKRADHARI CONSUMER CARE 

PRIVATELIMITED U24211UP2005PTC030185 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1633 3250150 MAHESH RAWAT EBYSS FIBER 2 FASHION LIMITED U24219UP1993PLC015421 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1634 3256237 KHEMSINGH RAWAT EBYSS FIBER 2 FASHION LIMITED U24219UP1993PLC015421 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1635 7131550 SANTOSH VALGUDE EBYSS FIBER 2 FASHION LIMITED U24219UP1993PLC015421 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1636 688409 PUSHPA GUPTA SAI PESTICIDES PRIVATE LIMITED U24219UP1999PTC024775 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1637 688435 OM GUPTA SAI PESTICIDES PRIVATE LIMITED U24219UP1999PTC024775 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1638 3151570 RUPESH PANDEY

INNOVATIVE PEST ANDAGROTECH 

PRIVATELIMITED U24219UP2005PTC030445 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1639 3151610 NEETU PANDEY

INNOVATIVE PEST ANDAGROTECH 

PRIVATELIMITED U24219UP2005PTC030445 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1640 2113660 PRADEEP UPADHYAY SALASAR PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED U24220UP2008PTC035266 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1641 2126002 PREM UPADHYAY SALASAR PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED U24220UP2008PTC035266 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1642 2985070 VIKAS AWASTHI

SPECTRUM PHOTO LAB PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24221UP1994PTC017203 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1643 2985140 SUDHIR AWASTHI

SPECTRUM PHOTO LAB PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24221UP1994PTC017203 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1644 2985146 GEETA AWASTHI

SPECTRUM PHOTO LAB PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24221UP1994PTC017203 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1645 1626906 SANJAI SINHA

RAJKAMAL VENEERS AND 

PLYWOOD PRIVATELIMITED U24222UP1987PTC009145 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1646 1969469 KRISHNA KAPOOR R. R. PERFUMERS PRIVATE LIMITED U24222UP1988PTC009791 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1647 795420 ASHISH KAPOOR R. R. PERFUMERS PRIVATE LIMITED U24222UP1988PTC009791 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1648 795444 SHASHI KAPOOR R. R. PERFUMERS PRIVATE LIMITED U24222UP1988PTC009791 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1649 795472 SUGANDHA KAPOOR R. R. PERFUMERS PRIVATE LIMITED U24222UP1988PTC009791 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1650 2120995 KAMAL KHANNA

BOONGA CHEMICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24222UP1995PTC017567 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1651 2546702 ANITA DEVI

BOONGA CHEMICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24222UP1995PTC017567 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1652 2618967 GOVIND DAS

BOONGA CHEMICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24222UP1995PTC017567 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1653 2418786 KARAN AHUJA

INDOGENE CHEMICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24222UP2001PTC026055 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1654 517935 HARISH AHUJA

INDOGENE CHEMICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24222UP2001PTC026055 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1655 517982 ROHIT WADHWA

INDOGENE CHEMICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24222UP2001PTC026055 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1656 3576179 RAJESH VERMA

ABHA LUBRICANTS COMPANY 

LIMITED U24222UP2006PLC031287 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1657 3576220 RATTAN DAS

ABHA LUBRICANTS COMPANY 

LIMITED U24222UP2006PLC031287 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1658 3602483 DEO KUMAR

ABHA LUBRICANTS COMPANY 

LIMITED U24222UP2006PLC031287 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1659 2034145 VIRENDRA JAISWAL

BANARAS MEDICAL SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24230UP1988PTC010139 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1660 2034159 AJAI LAL

BANARAS MEDICAL SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24230UP1988PTC010139 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1661 2035740 VIJAY LAL

BANARAS MEDICAL SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24230UP1988PTC010139 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1662 2073394 RAVINDRA JAISWAL

BANARAS MEDICAL SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24230UP1988PTC010139 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1663 2758396 SYED HAIDER

CHARTERED MERCANTILE 

MUTUAL BENEFITSLIMITED U24231UP1988PLC009997 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1664 2929182 SIRAJ MEHDI

CHARTERED MERCANTILE 

MUTUAL BENEFITSLIMITED U24231UP1988PLC009997 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1665 2929191 INTEZAR ABIDI

CHARTERED MERCANTILE 

MUTUAL BENEFITSLIMITED U24231UP1988PLC009997 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1666 2671509 HARI VIDYARTHI

GAY PHARMACEUTICALSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U24231UP1995PTC017719 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1667 3213571 ASHOK AGARWAL

GAY PHARMACEUTICALSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U24231UP1995PTC017719 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1668 1264014 MEERA GUPTA BOOTY PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED U24231UP1995PTC017861 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1669 840445 RAVI KANT GUPTA BOOTY PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED U24231UP1995PTC017861 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1670 1856683 ANIL KAKKAR

PERFECT OVERSEAS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24231UP1995PTC017997 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1671 1856766 SHEO KAKKAR

PERFECT OVERSEAS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24231UP1995PTC017997 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1672 1039136 KANU MODI SAMARTH HEALTH CARELIMITED U24231UP1997PLC022685 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1673 1039182 HEMLATA MODI SAMARTH HEALTH CARELIMITED U24231UP1997PLC022685 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1674 2104934 RESHU BHATIA

U P DRUG HOUSE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24232UP1952PTC002270 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1675 750836 PRASHANT BHATIA

U P DRUG HOUSE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24232UP1952PTC002270 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1676 750937 SANYUKTA BHATIA

U P DRUG HOUSE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24232UP1952PTC002270 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1677 2537422 SIDDHANT SHARMA

KADINNA PHARMACEUTICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24232UP1994PTC016719 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1678 618152 PRADEEP KUMAR

KADINNA PHARMACEUTICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24232UP1994PTC016719 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1679 303423 SHYAM GUPTA

RAMSHREE STEELS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24232UP1996PTC020410 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1680 329424 MAHESH GUPTA

RAMSHREE STEELS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24232UP1996PTC020410 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1681 1095113 SHAHID ABBASI K.R.A. ENTERPRISES INDIA LIMITED U24232UP1997PLC022786 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1682 1786691 KAUSAR KHAN K.R.A. ENTERPRISES INDIA LIMITED U24232UP1997PLC022786 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1683 1924432 ROOHANA HASAN K.R.A. ENTERPRISES INDIA LIMITED U24232UP1997PLC022786 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1684 1160237 SANJEEV SAXENA

SANDICO MEDICAL SYSTEMS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24232UP1999PTC024538 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1685 1160960 VANDANA SAXENA

SANDICO MEDICAL SYSTEMS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24232UP1999PTC024538 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1686 1635026 SIDDHARTHA SAXENA

SAYNO PHARMACEUTICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24232UP2000PTC025771 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1687 1635028 SATISH SAXENA

SAYNO PHARMACEUTICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24232UP2000PTC025771 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1688 1762525 DEEP SRIVASTAVA

SAYNO PHARMACEUTICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24232UP2000PTC025771 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1689 1864565 RAM NARAYAN

SAYNO PHARMACEUTICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24232UP2000PTC025771 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1690 2309402 NEELAM SAXENA

SAYNO PHARMACEUTICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24232UP2000PTC025771 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1691 5338440 ANJANI SRIVASTAVA

SAYNO PHARMACEUTICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24232UP2000PTC025771 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1692 6743175 AKHILESH SRIVASTAVA

SAYNO PHARMACEUTICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24232UP2000PTC025771 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1693 6942165 NAZEEB ALAM

SAYNO PHARMACEUTICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24232UP2000PTC025771 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1694 859235 PRAMOD PANDEY

S BIOTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24232UP2001PTC026255 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1695 859243 ANITA PANDEY

S BIOTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24232UP2001PTC026255 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1696 859250 AMIT PANDEY

S BIOTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24232UP2001PTC026255 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1697 1338619 RAJESH SINGH LESCEX DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED U24232UP2003PTC027416 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1698 1745898 KAMLA SINGH LESCEX DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED U24232UP2003PTC027416 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1699 1717233 RUPENDRA SINGH

SHRI VISHNO JI BIOTECH INDIA 

PRIVATELIMITED U24232UP2004PTC028412 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1700 2882395 IRISHMEET SINGH

VOUSH PHARMACEUTICAL 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24232UP2004PTC028723 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1701 2396686 VIVEK GUPTA

NECTAR FORMULATIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U24232UP2004PTC028828 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1702 2445050 SHIV DEVI

NECTAR FORMULATIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U24232UP2004PTC028828 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1703 3241728 AMBIKESH SINGH CARDIA PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED U24232UP2005PTC029891 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1704 387913 ANURADHA SINGH CARDIA PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED U24232UP2005PTC029891 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1705 953425 ARCHANA SINGH CARDIA PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED U24232UP2005PTC029891 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1706 1896003 ANU ARORA

BE-WELL REMEDIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24232UP2006PTC032174 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1707 3424176 SYED RAHMAN

BE-WELL REMEDIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24232UP2006PTC032174 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1708 3424232 SANJAY ARORA

BE-WELL REMEDIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24232UP2006PTC032174 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1709 5102441 GULSHER MOHAMMAD

BE-WELL REMEDIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24232UP2006PTC032174 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1710 3071860 MOHD KHAN

GRACEMED FORMULATIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24232UP2007PTC032726 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1711 3071893 SYED HUSAIN

GRACEMED FORMULATIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24232UP2007PTC032726 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1712 3071918 RASHID HUSAIN

GRACEMED FORMULATIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24232UP2007PTC032726 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1713 593650 SHAIKH KAYUM

MERA PASAND PRODUCTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2005PTC031107 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1714 983745 KHURSHIDA ZARIN

MERA PASAND PRODUCTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2005PTC031107 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1715 20000 SUDHIR HALWASIYA

NAVAYUG RADIANCE SCHOOL 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2006PTC032079 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1716 2112144 DHRUV HALWASIYA

NAVAYUG RADIANCE SCHOOL 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2006PTC032079 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1717 865895 SHOBHIT MOHAN

ANJANEYA LABORATORIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2006PTC032332 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1718 865912 GEETANJALI MOHAN

ANJANEYA LABORATORIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2006PTC032332 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1719 1326600 NEERAJ RAGHUVANSHI

OM SHREE HERBAL 

FORMULATIONS PRIVATELIMITED U24233UP2007PTC033301 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1720 1396266

MANOJ KUMAR 

RAGHUVANSHI

OM SHREE HERBAL 

FORMULATIONS PRIVATELIMITED U24233UP2007PTC033301 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1721 1683526 MANISH GUPTA

BIO ENGLISH MEDICURE CO. 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2007PTC033982 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1722 3616496 SEEMA CHANDRA

BIO ENGLISH MEDICURE CO. 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2007PTC033982 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1723 2292499 KEPIL TYAGI TOSHI ORGANOSYS LIMITED U24233UP2009PLC037657 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1724 2292509 MUNALI TYAGI TOSHI ORGANOSYS LIMITED U24233UP2009PLC037657 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1725 802283 MAHESH BHATI TOSHI ORGANOSYS LIMITED U24233UP2009PLC037657 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1726 2292499 KEPIL TYAGI TOSHI CHEMICALS INCLIMITED U24233UP2009PLC037662 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1727 2292509 MUNALI TYAGI TOSHI CHEMICALS INCLIMITED U24233UP2009PLC037662 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1728 802283 MAHESH BHATI TOSHI CHEMICALS INCLIMITED U24233UP2009PLC037662 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1729 2568512 VIKRAM HANS

UPICL PHARMACEUTICALS 

LIMITED U24233UP2009PLC038351 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1730 2716979 AVANISH MISRA

UPICL PHARMACEUTICALS 

LIMITED U24233UP2009PLC038351 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1731 2716983 DEEP MISHRA

UPICL PHARMACEUTICALS 

LIMITED U24233UP2009PLC038351 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1732 2738614 BALENDU SINGH

UPICL PHARMACEUTICALS 

LIMITED U24233UP2009PLC038351 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1733 2568512 VIKRAM HANS UPICL CHEMICALS LIMITED U24233UP2009PLC038352 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1734 2716984 SANDEEP BHATNAGAR UPICL CHEMICALS LIMITED U24233UP2009PLC038352 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1735 2738614 BALENDU SINGH UPICL CHEMICALS LIMITED U24233UP2009PLC038352 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1736 2806084 PRATAP NARAYAN

ZIANA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2009PTC038830 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1737 2806848 MANOJ VERMA

ZIANA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2009PTC038830 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1738 6652299 GITA

ZIANA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2009PTC038830 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1739 3628380 ASHISH GARG G. K. ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2010PTC039980 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1740 618129 YASH GOYAL G. K. ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2010PTC039980 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1741 813223 PRINCE GOYAL G. K. ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2010PTC039980 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1742 3153349 AKHIL KUMAR

STARMATRIX CHEMICALPRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2010PTC042018 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1743 3189335 CHINTU RAI

STARMATRIX CHEMICALPRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2010PTC042018 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1744 3232275 AMIT SINGH

MANBHAWAN ENTERPRISES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2010PTC042140 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1745 3232284 MALTI SINGH

MANBHAWAN ENTERPRISES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2010PTC042140 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1746 3256745 SHYAM KARAN U. P. CHEMTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2010PTC042369 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1747 3256762 NAIMISH BAJPAI U. P. CHEMTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2010PTC042369 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1748 3256772 MAHENDRA BAJPAI U. P. CHEMTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2010PTC042369 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1749 3256520 RANA RAO

KHETIHAR ORGANIC (INDIA) 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2010PTC042623 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1750 3257209 YOGENDRA MAURYA

KHETIHAR ORGANIC (INDIA) 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2010PTC042623 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1751 3287876 RISHABH SAXENA

SHREE R.S. AGRITECHPRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2010PTC042747 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1752 6759025 SAPNA SAXENA

SHREE R.S. AGRITECHPRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2010PTC042747 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1753 1421780 ASHIT POREY MAX REMEDIES INDIA LIMITED U24233UP2011PLC047145 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1754 3085093 SAMIRAN DUTTA MAX REMEDIES INDIA LIMITED U24233UP2011PLC047145 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1755 3449214 MANOJ SHARMA MAX REMEDIES INDIA LIMITED U24233UP2011PLC047145 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1756 3342793 SUMIT KUMAR

BIOABLER HEALTHCAREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC043095 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1757 3342808 KRISHNA SINGH

BIOABLER HEALTHCAREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC043095 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1758 3290092 RAHUL WADEKAR V.R.A. IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC043290 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1759 3331951 VEENU AGARWAL V.R.A. IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC043290 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1760 3374444 SANDEEP VERMA

ECO FRIENDLY AGRO FERTILIZERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U24233UP2011PTC043505 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1761 3403189 MUKESH BAJPAI

ECO FRIENDLY AGRO FERTILIZERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U24233UP2011PTC043505 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1762 3403192 ASHOK DIXIT

ECO FRIENDLY AGRO FERTILIZERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U24233UP2011PTC043505 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1763 3194393 SHIV KUMAR

PUSHHANT ORGANOSYS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC043949 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1764 3453872 PUSHHANT TYAGI

PUSHHANT ORGANOSYS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC043949 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1765 3376836 ASHISH GUPTA

NEXUS SURFACTANT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC044140 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1766 3425993 AMIT SHUKLA

NEXUS SURFACTANT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC044140 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1767 3426217 VISHNU GUPTA

NEXUS SURFACTANT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC044140 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1768 3448683 SHAIL KUMARI ZOE BIOTECH PRIVATELIMITED U24233UP2011PTC044510 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1769 3452447 RAMADHAR RAM ZOE BIOTECH PRIVATELIMITED U24233UP2011PTC044510 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1770 3467105 MEERA SRIVASTAVA ZOE BIOTECH PRIVATELIMITED U24233UP2011PTC044510 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1771 3368930 PAYAL SRIVASTAVA

VAISHNAVI BIO-SCIENCE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC044532 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1772 3377705 ATUL KUMAR

VAISHNAVI BIO-SCIENCE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC044532 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1773 3487069 SAURABH GAUTAM

ARHATA BIOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC044610 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1774 3487169 KALPANA GAUTAM

ARHATA BIOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC044610 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1775 3512799 SHIPRA VERMA

MAGPIE LIFESCIENCESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC044882 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1776 3527834 SANJAI SRIVASTAVA

MAGPIE LIFESCIENCESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC044882 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1777 3528871 NEERAJ SRIVASTVA

MAGPIE LIFESCIENCESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC044882 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1778 3543111 MEENA JAIN

HARIT AGROTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC045180 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1779 3543351 BEENA RAKESH

HARIT AGROTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC045180 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1780 3544320 VIKRAM PAL RANDHAVA

WELLWISH BIOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC045199 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1781 3544326 PARVEEN SINGH

WELLWISH BIOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC045199 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1782 3541304 ASHISH KAUR

PRAJIT PHARMACEUTICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC045350 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1783 6502720 SANTOSH KUMAR

PRAJIT PHARMACEUTICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC045350 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1784 6502734 NAVNEET KULSHRESTHA

PRAJIT PHARMACEUTICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC045350 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1785 6502759 RISHI KUMAR

PRAJIT PHARMACEUTICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC045350 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1786 3549540 PANKAJ DOGRA CIEL PHARMA PRIVATELIMITED U24233UP2011PTC045378 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1787 3549557 MEERA DOGRA CIEL PHARMA PRIVATELIMITED U24233UP2011PTC045378 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1788 3542588 KAMAL MISHRA

RIVAL PHARMACEUTICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC045542 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1789 3542628 PARMANAND MISHRA

RIVAL PHARMACEUTICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC045542 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1790 3565003 SACHIDA MISHRA

RIVAL PHARMACEUTICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC045542 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1791 3569071 NAGENDRA S N LIFECARE PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC045620 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1792 3569100 SUNIL SINGH S N LIFECARE PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC045620 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1793 3205757 UPENDRA KUMAR

USP FORMULATIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC045637 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1794 3555829 SHEFALI SINGH

USP FORMULATIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC045637 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1795 3555842 SUNIL SHARMA

USP FORMULATIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC045637 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1796 3557583 KRISHNA KUSHWAHA

SHIV JYOTI CHEMICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC045817 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1797 3564243 MITHILESHWAR KUSHWAHA

SHIV JYOTI CHEMICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC045817 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1798 589290 ARVIND JAIN

CIPLA GOLD REHAB PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC046424 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1799 589388 SULEKHA JAIN

CIPLA GOLD REHAB PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC046424 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1800 3584509 SANATAN PANDEY

BRIGHTSTAR CHEMICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC046675 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1801 3584515 SANTOSH GIRI

BRIGHTSTAR CHEMICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC046675 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1802 108095 GAURAV JAJU

SFC SURFACTANTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC047108 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1803 1940873 SHALABH MAHESHWARI

SFC SURFACTANTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC047108 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1804 3645207 PANKAJ RASTOGI

MAMENZA PHARMACEUTICAL 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC047212 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1805 3645208 VIKASH RASTOGI

MAMENZA PHARMACEUTICAL 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC047212 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1806 5100660 BHAWNA RASTOGI

MAMENZA PHARMACEUTICAL 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC047212 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1807 1105833 SHAWKI SALMAN

STAR BEAUTYSHINE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC047273 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1808 1138028 MOHAMMAD FAROOQI

STAR BEAUTYSHINE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC047273 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1809 3615903 EMIR DRAGOS SALMAN

STAR BEAUTYSHINE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC047273 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1810 3093748 SUSHIL KUMAR

GROGENE BIOSCIENCESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC047528 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1811 5102728 SINDHU KUMARI

GROGENE BIOSCIENCESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC047528 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1812 5124556 RANU HAIDER

GROGENE BIOSCIENCESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC047528 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1813 5124563 SUHAIL HAIDER

GROGENE BIOSCIENCESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC047528 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1814 5125516 RAGHAV BHATI

YAMUNA BIOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC047667 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1815 5125522 RAMESH CHANDRA

YAMUNA BIOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC047667 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1816 5125171 JATIN ALCO REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC047673 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1817 5125538 PRADEEP GUPTA ALCO REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC047673 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1818 3100485 RAHUL JINDAL

JINDAL SULPHATES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC047707 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1819 3100503 ROHIT JINDAL

JINDAL SULPHATES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC047707 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1820 5121041 SHISHUPAL SHARMA

IMAGINE PHARMACEUTICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC047917 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1821 5121044 KRISHAN KANT

IMAGINE PHARMACEUTICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC047917 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1822 2315306 BRAJESH SRIVASTAVA

NEO VISTA HELTHCAREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC047927 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1823 5102589 ARUNA SRIVASTAVA

NEO VISTA HELTHCAREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC047927 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1824 3645344 WASIM

MORSUS REMEDIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC047930 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1825 7408524 ARSHAD KHAN

MORSUS REMEDIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC047930 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1826 2211346 FARZANA BANO

IMMORTAL HEALTH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC048150 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1827 3387698 MAHDI HASAN

IMMORTAL HEALTH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2011PTC048150 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1828 2935935 RISHIKA KESARWANI SIGNORA HEALTHCARE LIMITED U24233UP2012PLC049175 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1829 5208090 VISHAL KESARWANI SIGNORA HEALTHCARE LIMITED U24233UP2012PLC049175 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1830 5208959 JAI KESARWANI SIGNORA HEALTHCARE LIMITED U24233UP2012PLC049175 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1831 2941184 NITIN BANSAL

SAMSON PHARMACEUTICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC048259 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1832 5153280 MOHIT BANSAL

SAMSON PHARMACEUTICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC048259 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1833 5176110 GYANESH JOSHI MMGM DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC048585 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1834 5176118 NEETU JOSHI MMGM DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC048585 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1835 5179185 BHAWNA KASANA

BHAWNA DIVYA PHARMACY 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC048795 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1836 5179198 RAJAN KASANA

BHAWNA DIVYA PHARMACY 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC048795 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1837 1096194 SANJAY RASTOGI

ABHAVYA PHARMACEUTICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC049169 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1838 468770 PUNEET MITTAL

ABHAVYA PHARMACEUTICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC049169 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1839 5203203 LALIT KUMAR

BELIEF INDIA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC049336 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1840 5203425 AMIT GUPTA

BELIEF INDIA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC049336 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1841 3202135 DINESH KUMAR

S.R. SURFACTANT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC049351 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1842 5226186 NEERAJ KUMAR

S.R. SURFACTANT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC049351 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1843 5243376 NAMAN GUPTA

DANTA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC049783 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1844 5243433 RICHA GUPTA

DANTA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC049783 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1845 5246209 RAJESH SINGH

DANTA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC049783 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1846 5181596 SHASHI TYAGI

ELIXIR HERBOSENSE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC049884 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1847 5181767 HIMANI TYAGI

ELIXIR HERBOSENSE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC049884 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1848 5181770 MAYANK TYAGI

ELIXIR HERBOSENSE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC049884 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1849 5182840 SAMEER TYAGI

ELIXIR HERBOSENSE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC049884 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1850 5254377 DHANANJAY SINGH

AVNI BIOFERTILIZERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC049907 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1851 6817769 JAYTSEN SHAHI

AVNI BIOFERTILIZERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC049907 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1852 5256573 ASHOK KUMAR BM FAST LUBE PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC049923 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1853 5256580 SUSHMA BM FAST LUBE PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC049923 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1854 5260929 GAURAV BM FAST LUBE PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC049923 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1855 3082769 SUDHIR GAUR

HEXANE PHARMA & HERBAL 

PRODUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC050266 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1856 3384284 SAHJENDRA BAGHEL

HEXANE PHARMA & HERBAL 

PRODUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC050266 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1857 5255396 RAHUL GAUR

HEXANE PHARMA & HERBAL 

PRODUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC050266 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1858 5258740 KAPIL SINGH

GEO NATURAL FERTILIZER PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC050449 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1859 5258766 RIYA

GEO NATURAL FERTILIZER PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC050449 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1860 2421241 SUMIT GAUTAM

BLUE DIAMOND PLASTERS AND 

PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC050541 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1861 6774102 VEENA SHARMA

BLUE DIAMOND PLASTERS AND 

PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC050541 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1862 5283133 AVINASH

APSAL PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC050613 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1863 6557308 ARVIND MISHRA

APSAL PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC050613 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1864 5163688 ARUN SINHA

A.R.S. PHARMACEUTICALS INDIA 

PRIVATELIMITED U24233UP2012PTC051037 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1865 5172272 RAJINDER RAWAL

A.R.S. PHARMACEUTICALS INDIA 

PRIVATELIMITED U24233UP2012PTC051037 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1866 5251576 AMIT RAWAL

A.R.S. PHARMACEUTICALS INDIA 

PRIVATELIMITED U24233UP2012PTC051037 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1867 5252811 SURENDRA RAWAL

A.R.S. PHARMACEUTICALS INDIA 

PRIVATELIMITED U24233UP2012PTC051037 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1868 5254530 RAKSHIT GAMBHIR

UNICAD BIOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC051093 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1869 5254559 MANOJ SINGH

UNICAD BIOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC051093 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1870 5254569 SHARAD PRASAD

UNICAD BIOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC051093 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1871 5306674 SANDIP MANCHANDA

UNICAD BIOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC051093 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1872 5262130 RAJESH SRIVASTAVA

NEETU CHEMICALS & TRADING CO. 

PRIVATELIMITED U24233UP2012PTC051241 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1873 5262143 NEETU SRIVASTAVA

NEETU CHEMICALS & TRADING CO. 

PRIVATELIMITED U24233UP2012PTC051241 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1874 5308927 KSHITIZ SRIVASTAVA

ADAM ORGANICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC051344 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1875 5308957 NIKHIL SRIVASTAV

ADAM ORGANICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC051344 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1876 5309186 SWARNIMA SRIVASTAVA

ADAM ORGANICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC051344 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1877 5278972 USHA SINGH

DALSAN AROMAS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC051413 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1878 5288125 SUNIL KUMAR

DALSAN AROMAS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC051413 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1879 5310362 REKHA SINGH

DALSAN AROMAS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC051413 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1880 5284116 SANJEEV KUMAR

SKSA SOLVEX AND CHEMICALS 

PRIVATELIMITED U24233UP2012PTC051435 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1881 5284132 SHIKHA AGARWAL

SKSA SOLVEX AND CHEMICALS 

PRIVATELIMITED U24233UP2012PTC051435 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1882 5297522 ANUJ MITTAL

R.D MITTAL CHEM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC051466 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1883 5298513 NEHA MITTAL

R.D MITTAL CHEM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC051466 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1884 5298516 SANJU MITTAL

R.D MITTAL CHEM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC051466 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1885 6694171 INDRA GUPTA

R.D MITTAL CHEM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC051466 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1886 5333603 AYASHA BEGUM DIAMOND PASTE PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC051656 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1887 5333608 HABIBUR RAHMAN DIAMOND PASTE PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC051656 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1888 5344307 AJAY MALL

NEOWICK PHARMACEUTICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC051883 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1889 5344312 POONAM

NEOWICK PHARMACEUTICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC051883 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1890 5344320 PRIYANKA SINGH

NEOWICK PHARMACEUTICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC051883 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1891 5349445 ASHUTOSH SINGH

NEOWICK PHARMACEUTICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC051883 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1892 1365342 ANUJ SINGH

FRANCIS AYURCHEM INDIA 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC052050 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1893 2587393 GAURAV AHLAWAT

FRANCIS AYURCHEM INDIA 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24233UP2012PTC052050 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1894 3180071 MADHU BHARGAVA

UGMA LABORATORIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24236UP1981PTC005476 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1895 3194231 SWADESH BHARGAVA

UGMA LABORATORIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24236UP1981PTC005476 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1896 1781290 PRIYANKA JUNEJA

NEELKANTH SURGICALSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U24236UP2001PTC026382 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1897 1781317 SWAPNIL JUNEJA

NEELKANTH SURGICALSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U24236UP2001PTC026382 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1898 585969 PRATIBHA KHARWADKAR

PRATIBHA CHEMICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24241UP1985PTC007411 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1899 586722 PRASAD KHARWADKER

PRATIBHA CHEMICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24241UP1985PTC007411 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1900 6887209 RAHUL CHATURVEDI

PRATIBHA CHEMICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24241UP1985PTC007411 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1901 250868 ATUL GARG

STANDARD SULFONATORS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24241UP1987PTC009025 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1902 250903 RAKESH GARG

STANDARD SULFONATORS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24241UP1987PTC009025 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1903 250931 ROOP GARG

STANDARD SULFONATORS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24241UP1987PTC009025 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1904 112183 NUSHRAT PARVEEN STAR SOAPS PRIVATE LIMITED U24241UP1996PTC019418 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1905 139671 JAWAID ALAM STAR SOAPS PRIVATE LIMITED U24241UP1996PTC019418 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1906 2470347 PARVEEN JAVED STAR SOAPS PRIVATE LIMITED U24241UP1996PTC019418 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1907 443620 RAM ROHRA

ACTIV PERSONAL CAREPRODUCTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U24241UP2005PTC030198 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1908 443723 RAJESH ROHRA

ACTIV PERSONAL CAREPRODUCTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U24241UP2005PTC030198 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1909 443766 VINESH ROHRA

ACTIV PERSONAL CAREPRODUCTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U24241UP2005PTC030198 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1910 443882 PAWAN ROHRA

ACTIV PERSONAL CAREPRODUCTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U24241UP2005PTC030198 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1911 1078757 RAM DUBEY

R.L.D. SOAP AND CHEMICALS 

PRIVATELIMITED U24241UP2008PTC035288 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1912 1078794 NAGINA DUBEY

R.L.D. SOAP AND CHEMICALS 

PRIVATELIMITED U24241UP2008PTC035288 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1913 2122496 ABHYAY DUBEY

R.L.D. SOAP AND CHEMICALS 

PRIVATELIMITED U24241UP2008PTC035288 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1914 585969 PRATIBHA KHARWADKAR

PRAKASH FRAGRANCES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24244UP1986PTC008197 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1915 586722 PRASAD KHARWADKER

PRAKASH FRAGRANCES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24244UP1986PTC008197 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1916 2931165 KAILASH AGRAWAL

TRIVENI REFINERY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24244UP1989PTC011267 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1917 2962713 SURIBHI

TRIVENI REFINERY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24244UP1989PTC011267 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1918 2208566 BHAMA DEVI

SPARSH SOLVENT ENTERPRISES 

PRIVATELIMITED U24290UP2008PTC035843 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1919 2218727 ISHWARI DWIVEDI

SPARSH SOLVENT ENTERPRISES 

PRIVATELIMITED U24290UP2008PTC035843 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1920 905884 AJAY VERMANI

EVER GREEN AEROMATICS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24293UP1999PTC024312 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1921 905915 RUCHIRA SINGH

EVER GREEN AEROMATICS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24293UP1999PTC024312 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1922 905934 RAM NARAIN

EVER GREEN AEROMATICS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24293UP1999PTC024312 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1923 1663724 MUSTAFA ALI

ROHILKHAND CHEMICALES 

ANDPROTEINSPRIVATE LIMITED U24295UP2006PTC031415 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1924 1665598 IDRIS HUSSAIN

ROHILKHAND CHEMICALES 

ANDPROTEINSPRIVATE LIMITED U24295UP2006PTC031415 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1925 2374471 AFSHAN IDRIS

ROHILKHAND CHEMICALES 

ANDPROTEINSPRIVATE LIMITED U24295UP2006PTC031415 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1926 3451319 ANISH MISHRA

HAMILTON PAINTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24297UP2011PTC044940 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1927 3489049 HEMANT SINGH

HAMILTON PAINTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24297UP2011PTC044940 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1928 6686054 AMIT SAXENA

HAMILTON PAINTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24297UP2011PTC044940 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1929 2435737 RAGHVENDRA AGRAWAL

VINDHYA CEMENTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24943UP1990PTC012378 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1930 843380 RAJEEV AGARWAL

VINDHYA CEMENTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24943UP1990PTC012378 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1931 2856272 DHOOM SINGH DEWAN STEELS LIMITED  U25113UP1983PLC018905 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1932 2861294 KASTURI DEWAN DEWAN STEELS LIMITED  U25113UP1983PLC018905 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1933 2872966 SURESH KUMAR DEWAN STEELS LIMITED  U25113UP1983PLC018905 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1934 395916 SUNITA CHAURASIA

A.V.S. ROTO PACK PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25113UP1994PTC017011 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1935 395922 AMBRISH CHAURASIA

A.V.S. ROTO PACK PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25113UP1994PTC017011 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1936 1457200 ALOK GUPTA

KRISHNA MOULDERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25119UP1986PTC008204 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1937 1636689 SNEH SHARMA

KRISHNA MOULDERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25119UP1986PTC008204 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1938 1082166 BRIJ SINGHAL SHIVALIK TUBES PRIVATE LIMITED U25191UP1992PTC014245 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1939 1023875 AQEEL KAMRAN

EXCEL RUB WORKS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25191UP1998PTC023393 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1940 973929 ZUBEDA ASHRAF

EXCEL RUB WORKS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25191UP1998PTC023393 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1941 469141 RAM AGARWAL

HI TECH PRINTLAM INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25191UP2006PTC031470 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1942 917076 PRADEEP GUPTA STAR RUBBERS PRIVATE LIMITED U25199UP1967PTC003179 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1943 917112 SHALNI GUPTA STAR RUBBERS PRIVATE LIMITED U25199UP1967PTC003179 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1944 917147 ISHWAR GUPTA STAR RUBBERS PRIVATE LIMITED U25199UP1967PTC003179 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1945 1019392 PREETI CHOPRA

NANDA ENGINEERING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25199UP1986PTC008294 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1946 1024357 VIVEK CHOPRA

NANDA ENGINEERING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25199UP1986PTC008294 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1947 1854991 NIDHI AGRAWAL

KESHAV ROTO POLYPACK PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25199UP2008PTC034484 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1948 1964159 PRADEEP AGRAWAL

KESHAV ROTO POLYPACK PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25199UP2008PTC034484 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1949 1019038 MANOHAR SHARMA

KRISHNA ENGINEERINGPRIVATE 

LIMITED U25201UP1983PTC006002 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1950 1019127 RAJESH SHARMA

KRISHNA ENGINEERINGPRIVATE 

LIMITED U25201UP1983PTC006002 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1951 1153391 HARMEET KAPOOR

MALIK PRINT AND PACK PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25201UP1987PTC009215 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1952 989565 SAJAN KAPOOR

MALIK PRINT AND PACK PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25201UP1987PTC009215 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1953 989591 SACHIN KAPOOR

MALIK PRINT AND PACK PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25201UP1987PTC009215 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1954 106875 RISHI MAHAJAN

BIKRAM SHOE EXPORTSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U25201UP1988PTC009349 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1955 106949 ANU MAHAJAN

BIKRAM SHOE EXPORTSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U25201UP1988PTC009349 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1956 5134046 OM GUPTA

NAVEEN POLYVNYL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25201UP1992PTC014833 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1957 5134101 VIMLA DEVI

NAVEEN POLYVNYL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25201UP1992PTC014833 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1958 2175891 BABU CHAUHAN V.S. POLYPACK PRIVATE LIMITED U25201UP1994PTC016365 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1959 2175906 RAJENDRA CHAUHAN V.S. POLYPACK PRIVATE LIMITED U25201UP1994PTC016365 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1960 1249541 YOGESH TRIPATHI

PATRIOT SAFETY AND CONTROL 

PRIVATELIMITED U25201UP1995PTC018365 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1961 2300587 POONAM TRIPATHI

PATRIOT SAFETY AND CONTROL 

PRIVATELIMITED U25201UP1995PTC018365 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1962 1089634 MAHESH GUPTA

STELLAR POLYPLAST PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25201UP1995PTC018721 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1963 849072 VINAY KUMAR

STELLAR POLYPLAST PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25201UP1995PTC018721 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1964 849090 VERSHA KUMAR

STELLAR POLYPLAST PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25201UP1995PTC018721 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1965 414675 RAJIV KAMAL

MODHAWALA POLYSHAPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U25201UP1997PTC021237 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1966 414708 BHARTI KAMAL

MODHAWALA POLYSHAPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U25201UP1997PTC021237 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1967 1439940 RAMESH GUPTA R.G. POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED U25201UP1997PTC022472 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1968 1516787 GEETA GUPTA R.G. POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED U25201UP1997PTC022472 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1969 1841414 RUPESH BAGHEL

KASHINATH PLASTICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25201UP2003PTC027303 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1970 881505 NILESH BAGHEL

KASHINATH PLASTICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25201UP2003PTC027303 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1971 245684 SANTOSH JAIN

ALKA METALPLAST PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25201UP2005PTC029838 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1972 1577141 RAJ RANI

SHIVALIK PVC PIPES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25201UR1995PTC017544 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1973 870166 SHRIKRISHAN MITTAL

SHIVALIK PVC PIPES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25201UR1995PTC017544 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1974 888808 PUNEET AGARWAL

SHIVALIK PVC PIPES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25201UR1995PTC017544 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1975 926404 NEERAJ TANEJA

RAKESH PACKAGING AIDS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25202UP1986PTC008137 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1976 928078 BHIM TANEJA

RAKESH PACKAGING AIDS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25202UP1986PTC008137 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1977 5168162 NAND MAHESHWARI

RISHI POLY PACKERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25202UP1989PTC010556 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1978 5168185 NARESH GUPTA

RISHI POLY PACKERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25202UP1989PTC010556 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1979 5169793 ANOOP LAKHOTIA

RISHI POLY PACKERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25202UP1989PTC010556 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1980 1027709 SURENDRA NARAD

ADARSH FLEXO PACK PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25202UP1991PTC013321 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1981 1027737 RAJESH NARAD

ADARSH FLEXO PACK PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25202UP1991PTC013321 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1982 1304728 RITA AGARWAL

SHEL PACKAGING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25202UP1991PTC013862 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1983 976749 DILIP AGARWAL

SHEL PACKAGING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25202UP1991PTC013862 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1984 1792756 CHINMAYA PANDEY NILE PACKERS PRIVATE LIMITED U25202UP1995PTC019023 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1985 3052078 AJAY MISRA NILE PACKERS PRIVATE LIMITED U25202UP1995PTC019023 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1986 408363 KRISHNA GROVER

SAGAR POLYMERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25202UP1996PTC019363 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1987 408376 MADHU GROVER

SAGAR POLYMERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25202UP1996PTC019363 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1988 130790 ARUN GUPTA

RAVI LAMINATORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25202UP1996PTC019509 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1989 130953 DEVENDRA GARG

RAVI LAMINATORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25202UP1996PTC019509 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1990 410641 MUNESH GUPTA

RAVI LAMINATORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25202UP1996PTC019509 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1991 1654176 SHEO DALMIA

SATURN PACKAGING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25202UP2004PTC029107 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1992 963031 ANURAG DALMIA

SATURN PACKAGING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25202UP2004PTC029107 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1993 3605172 SANDEEP BHATIA

AAKARSHAN POLYMERS 

PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED U25203UP1998PTC023392 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1994 3605184 SHWETA BHATIA

AAKARSHAN POLYMERS 

PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED U25203UP1998PTC023392 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1995 454047 SUDHIR SHUKLA

AAKARSHAN POLYMERS 

PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED U25203UP1998PTC023392 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1996 5144854 SAROJ SHUKLA

AAKARSHAN POLYMERS 

PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED U25203UP1998PTC023392 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1997 5185686 ARNIMA SHUKLA

AAKARSHAN POLYMERS 

PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED U25203UP1998PTC023392 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1998 2525131 MOHAMMED ALAM

RAWSMEN POLYMERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25203UP2009PTC036968 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1999 2758535 RAJESH SINGHANIA

RAWSMEN POLYMERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25203UP2009PTC036968 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2000 6434262 PINKI SINGHANIA

RAWSMEN POLYMERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25203UP2009PTC036968 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2001 3600033 POORNA MISHRA

ENDEAVORS AGRO PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25203UP2010PTC042768 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2002 693434 DEEP MISRA

ENDEAVORS AGRO PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25203UP2010PTC042768 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2003 3514967 AMIT SRIVASTAVA

SHRI DURGA ENGINEERING & 

PLAST PRIVATELIMITED U25203UP2011PTC045003 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2004 3515004 MUDIT SRIVASTAVA

SHRI DURGA ENGINEERING & 

PLAST PRIVATELIMITED U25203UP2011PTC045003 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2005 3515015 SUNEET SRIVASTAVA

SHRI DURGA ENGINEERING & 

PLAST PRIVATELIMITED U25203UP2011PTC045003 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2006 383135 PRASHANT BHADAURIA

NALANDA PYROLYSIS INDUSTRIES 

(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED U25203UP2012PTC048818 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2007 560638 KRISHNA PAL RATHORE

NALANDA PYROLYSIS INDUSTRIES 

(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED U25203UP2012PTC048818 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2008 599796 RADHEY SHARMA

NALANDA PYROLYSIS INDUSTRIES 

(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED U25203UP2012PTC048818 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2009 599811 SANTOSH KATARA

NALANDA PYROLYSIS INDUSTRIES 

(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED U25203UP2012PTC048818 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2010 3605172 SANDEEP BHATIA

SANDEEP PLASTIC PRODUCTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U25203UP2012PTC050603 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2011 3605184 SHWETA BHATIA

SANDEEP PLASTIC PRODUCTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U25203UP2012PTC050603 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2012 5177372 MADHU TYAGI

RAM RAHIM PACKAGINGINDIA 

PRIVATELIMITED U25203UP2012PTC050685 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2013 5177378 MANOJ KUMAR

RAM RAHIM PACKAGINGINDIA 

PRIVATELIMITED U25203UP2012PTC050685 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2014 1790284 BRIJENDRA KUMAR UNI-PLAST PRIVATE LIMITED U25209UP1974PTC003967 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2015 1790286 PRAMOD GUPTA UNI-PLAST PRIVATE LIMITED U25209UP1974PTC003967 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2016 3408617 ANKUR AGARWAL UNI-PLAST PRIVATE LIMITED U25209UP1974PTC003967 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2017 1479553 AJAY JAIN

SAHARANPUR PACKERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25209UP1984PTC006475 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2018 1650113 BABITA JAIN

SAHARANPUR PACKERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25209UP1984PTC006475 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2019 2589637 BIJENDER JAIN

SAHARANPUR PACKERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25209UP1984PTC006475 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2020 1560666 SANJAY CHATURVEDI ADITI FOAMS PRIVATELIMITED U25209UP1986PTC007983 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2021 1563021 AMRESH JHA ADITI FOAMS PRIVATELIMITED U25209UP1986PTC007983 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2022 7030958 KAMLESH YADAV

SWEET PLASTIC PIPESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U25209UP1988PTC009462 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2023 1126486 INDIRA SINGH

GHAZIABAD PLASTICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25209UP1989PTC010821 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2024 1522697 VINOD SINGH

GHAZIABAD PLASTICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25209UP1989PTC010821 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2025 1428657 MANISH GOYAL

MALTI POLYBLENDS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25209UP1993PTC015760 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2026 1428672 MALTI GOEL

MALTI POLYBLENDS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25209UP1993PTC015760 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2027 3345047 SHILPI GOYAL

MALTI POLYBLENDS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25209UP1993PTC015760 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2028 516456 SASHI JINDAL

MAXWELL PLASTICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25209UP1998PTC023216 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2029 520268 ASHISH JINDAL

MAXWELL PLASTICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25209UP1998PTC023216 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2030 2216795 SUNDHANSHU GUPTA R.C.P.L. TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED U25209UP1998PTC023321 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2031 2216807 LOKESH KUMAR R.C.P.L. TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED U25209UP1998PTC023321 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2032 1000257 RAJESH PANDEY MAA POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED U25209UP1998PTC023689 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2033 1007314 NAMITA PANDEY MAA POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED U25209UP1998PTC023689 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2034 1210815 VIJAY LAXMI

CHAUHAN POLYPACK PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25209UP1999PTC024441 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2035 2175882 DHIRENDRA CHAUHAN

CHAUHAN POLYPACK PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25209UP1999PTC024441 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2036 921114 ALKA SINGH

RV INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25209UP2000PTC025076 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2037 929055 VIVEK RATHORE

RV INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25209UP2000PTC025076 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2038 1128578 DEEPALI GUPTA

MEERA THERMO PLAST PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25209UP2000PTC025560 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2039 1221606 KAVITA GUPTA

MEERA THERMO PLAST PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25209UP2000PTC025560 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2040 1545689 SHRI GUPTA

MEERA THERMO PLAST PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25209UP2000PTC025560 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2041 1545719 AVINESH GUPTA

MEERA THERMO PLAST PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25209UP2000PTC025560 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2042 664131 VENU KHANNA

BAKUL POLYPACK PRIVATE 

LIMITED U25209UP2002PTC026711 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2043 2051594 PRIYANKA SINGH

SPARKLE BOTTLING PLANT 

PRIVATE LIMITED U25209UP2004PTC028698 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2044 5271276 SANJAY SRIVASTAVA

SPARKLE BOTTLING PLANT 

PRIVATE LIMITED U25209UP2004PTC028698 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2045 1378163 MOHD QADEER MONEX GLASS PRIVATELIMITED U26102UP2004PTC028806 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2046 2469386 NAZREEN SAEED UDDIN MONEX GLASS PRIVATELIMITED U26102UP2004PTC028806 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2047 1413453 RAJENDRA AGRAWAL

THE FRIENDS GLASS WORKS 

COMPANY LIMITED U26106UP1912PLC000115 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2048 2681115 CHATTAN MITTAL

THE FRIENDS GLASS WORKS 

COMPANY LIMITED U26106UP1912PLC000115 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2049 2993382 PRAMOD AGARWAL

THE FRIENDS GLASS WORKS 

COMPANY LIMITED U26106UP1912PLC000115 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2050 1851832 PREETI GUPTA INDO TRACTORS LIMITED U26269UP1989PLC011502 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2051 1851846 SATYENDRA GUPTA INDO TRACTORS LIMITED U26269UP1989PLC011502 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2052 2241304 SARLA GUPTA INDO TRACTORS LIMITED U26269UP1989PLC011502 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2053 2295209 RUBY GUPTA INDO TRACTORS LIMITED U26269UP1989PLC011502 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2054 1061526 ANUJ KUMAR

SUDHIR REFRECTORIESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U26921UP2002PTC026712 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2055 1927763 SUDHIR KUMAR

SUDHIR REFRECTORIESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U26921UP2002PTC026712 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2056 354349 ANIL GUPTA VIKRAM CEMENTS PVT LTD U26922UP1986PTC007732 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2057 998899 MAHESH GUPTA VIKRAM CEMENTS PVT LTD U26922UP1986PTC007732 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2058 5227719 SUMAN AGARWAL

SOLAR REFRACTORIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U26931UP1996PTC021096 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2059 708894 VIKASH AGARWAL

SOLAR REFRACTORIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U26931UP1996PTC021096 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2060 868987 SHARAD MAHESHWARI

SOLAR REFRACTORIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U26931UP1996PTC021096 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2061 869022 NIRAJ GUPTA

SOLAR REFRACTORIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U26931UP1996PTC021096 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2062 2730867 ABHAY KUMAR ALOK COAL AGENCIES LIMITED U26939UP1989PLC010808 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2063 2730882 LAL SINGH ALOK COAL AGENCIES LIMITED U26939UP1989PLC010808 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2064 5301348 ANIL SINGH ALOK COAL AGENCIES LIMITED U26939UP1989PLC010808 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2065 160306 SUNIL RASTOGI

RAM GANGA CEMENT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U26941UP1986PTC008384 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2066 160341 RAVI RASTOGI

RAM GANGA CEMENT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U26941UP1986PTC008384 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2067 512382 CHANDRA TYAGI

HEERAK PHARMA PRIVATE 

LIMITED. U26941UP1991PTC013740 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2068 2371356 NATTHU KUSHWAHA

VINDHYA SHAKTI CEMENT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U26942UP2004PTC028456 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2069 2371810 GAYAPRASAD KUSHWAHA

VINDHYA SHAKTI CEMENT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U26942UP2004PTC028456 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2070 1002695 KULDEEP GUPTA C.D. CEMENT PRIVATELIMITED U26943UP1996PTC019349 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2071 847410 NEELAM GUPTA C.D. CEMENT PRIVATELIMITED U26943UP1996PTC019349 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2072 702478 ANAVIL MITTAL APS CONCRETE WORKS PVT. LTD. U26956UP2006PTC032556 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2073 702497 PURVI MITTAL APS CONCRETE WORKS PVT. LTD. U26956UP2006PTC032556 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2074 2350977 LAKSHMAN DAS

RELIABLE PROFILES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U26960UP1991PTC012971 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2075 59339 NARESH CHUGH

RELIABLE PROFILES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U26960UP1991PTC012971 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2076 2627817 KAVITA AWASTHI SHREE SAI TILES PRIVATE LIMITED U26960UP2000PTC025552 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2077 586548 PRASHANT AWASTHI SHREE SAI TILES PRIVATE LIMITED U26960UP2000PTC025552 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2078 2820169 MAYANK GUPTA

SWASTIK METCHEM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U26960UP2009PTC038844 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2079 5338870 AYODHYA GUPTA

SWASTIK METCHEM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U26960UP2009PTC038844 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2080 3179219 SANDEEP KUMAR

DHENU ORGANIC INDIAPRIVATE 

LIMITED U26960UP2010PTC042322 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2081 3179228 SANJAY NAMDEV

DHENU ORGANIC INDIAPRIVATE 

LIMITED U26960UP2010PTC042322 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2082 3212129 KISHORI NAMDEO

DHENU ORGANIC INDIAPRIVATE 

LIMITED U26960UP2010PTC042322 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2083 319406 GANESH KUMAR

BHOLE BABA JEWELLERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U26960UP2011PTC045084 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2084 3539869 SANJAY VERMA

BHOLE BABA JEWELLERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U26960UP2011PTC045084 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2085 6410701 KAMLESH KUMAR

BHOLE BABA JEWELLERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U26960UP2011PTC045084 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2086 3527733 VTP CHANDRAN

SAGAR FORGINGS AND 

ENGINEERINGINDUSTRIES PRIVATE 

LIMITEDIMITED U26960UP2011PTC045216 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2087 3527996 VTR SAGAR

SAGAR FORGINGS AND 

ENGINEERINGINDUSTRIES PRIVATE 

LIMITEDIMITED U26960UP2011PTC045216 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2088 5257599 ANURAG SINGH

ANU INFRA BUILDTECHPRIVATE 

LIMITED U26960UP2012PTC050098 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2089 5257609 BRAJ SINGH

ANU INFRA BUILDTECHPRIVATE 

LIMITED U26960UP2012PTC050098 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2090 5257615 UJALA SINGH

ANU INFRA BUILDTECHPRIVATE 

LIMITED U26960UP2012PTC050098 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2091 2678102 SEEMA AGARWAL

PASHUPATI 

MANGANESEPRODUCTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U26960UP2012PTC050262 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2092 2684322 SUDEEP AGARWAL

PASHUPATI 

MANGANESEPRODUCTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U26960UP2012PTC050262 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2093 2413680 MUKESH AGARWAL

M.L. AGARWAL STEELSAND 

ALLOYS PRIVATELIMITED U27100UP2004PTC029327 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2094 503132 PRADEEP AGARWAL

M.L. AGARWAL STEELSAND 

ALLOYS PRIVATELIMITED U27100UP2004PTC029327 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2095 503167 SATYA AGARWAL

M.L. AGARWAL STEELSAND 

ALLOYS PRIVATELIMITED U27100UP2004PTC029327 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2096 1618561 RACHNA SINGH

MAMTA STEEL INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27100UP2005PTC030591 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2097 1618715 NIRMALA SINGH

MAMTA STEEL INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27100UP2005PTC030591 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2098 1618771 LAL SINGH

MAMTA STEEL INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27100UP2005PTC030591 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2099 5142959 VINOD AGRAWAL PATBABA STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED U27100UP2007PTC033065 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2100 5145105 LILA AGARWAL PATBABA STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED U27100UP2007PTC033065 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2101 2349855 RAJENDRA BERIWAL MRB STEELS LIMITED  U27100UP2008PLC036257 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2102 2857890 ROHIT BERIWAL MRB STEELS LIMITED  U27100UP2008PLC036257 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2103 6491551 PRATEEK MISHRA MRB STEELS LIMITED  U27100UP2008PLC036257 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2104 1132719 ARVIND SHARMA

SHREYANSH ALLOYS AND STEELS 

PRIVATELIMITED U27100UP2008PTC036434 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2105 6467818 SHUBHA SHARMA

SHREYANSH ALLOYS AND STEELS 

PRIVATELIMITED U27100UP2008PTC036434 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2106 6491551 PRATEEK MISHRA FERE TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED U27100UP2009PTC037381 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2107 6670018 RADHIKA BERIWAL FERE TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED U27100UP2009PTC037381 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2108 2539202 VINOD RANA

EMPIRE INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27100UP2010PTC041240 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2109 3056617 RAJKUMAR HARPAL

EMPIRE INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27100UP2010PTC041240 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2110 1484084 AMIT MOHAN

ADITYA METALLURGICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27100UP2010PTC042179 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2111 3146429 SAVITA MOHAN

ADITYA METALLURGICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27100UP2010PTC042179 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2112 2711176 ASHUTOSH JAISWAL

JPA MAC-TECH STEELSPRODUCTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U27100UP2011PTC044142 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2113 2711197 JAI JAISWAL

JPA MAC-TECH STEELSPRODUCTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U27100UP2011PTC044142 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2114 3337940 KRISHNA JAISWAL

JPA MAC-TECH STEELSPRODUCTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U27100UP2011PTC044142 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2115 136571 SULEMAN AZMI HI-TECH VALVES PRIVATE LIMITED U27101UP1988PTC010041 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2116 136726 DAIYAN AZMI HI-TECH VALVES PRIVATE LIMITED U27101UP1988PTC010041 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2117 137814 NOAMAN SHAIKH HI-TECH VALVES PRIVATE LIMITED U27101UP1988PTC010041 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2118 2880455 SHAHIDA AZMI HI-TECH VALVES PRIVATE LIMITED U27101UP1988PTC010041 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2119 1237761 AKHILESH AGARWAL

AISHWARYA ISPAT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27101UP1991PTC013491 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2120 503751 RAJESH AGARWAL

AISHWARYA ISPAT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27101UP1991PTC013491 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2121 1203374 NAVIN YADAV NIBI STEELS LIMITED  U27101UP1993PLC015208 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2122 1263981 VIJAY YADAV NIBI STEELS LIMITED  U27101UP1993PLC015208 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2123 1453274 LAL BAHADUR YADAV NIBI STEELS LIMITED  U27101UP1993PLC015208 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2124 1453332 VINOD YADAV NIBI STEELS LIMITED  U27101UP1993PLC015208 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2125 1453347 VINAY YADAV NIBI STEELS LIMITED  U27101UP1993PLC015208 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2126 1455393 JITENDRA BAHADUR YADAV NIBI STEELS LIMITED  U27101UP1993PLC015208 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2127 377341 ABHITESH JAISWAL

SUMER ENGINEERING WORKS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U27101UP1994PTC016140 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2128 377368 AJAI JAISWAL

SUMER ENGINEERING WORKS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U27101UP1994PTC016140 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2129 377479 ABHISHEK JAISWAL

SUMER ENGINEERING WORKS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U27101UP1994PTC016140 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2130 392292 RAJENDRA BANSAL INDER STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED U27101UP1994PTC016339 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2131 588083 SALIL BANSAL INDER STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED U27101UP1994PTC016339 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2132 5271643 DAU SINGHAL DEEP ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED U27101UP1995PTC018767 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2133 5271652 SATENDER JAIN DEEP ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED U27101UP1995PTC018767 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2134 5306856 SHYAM BABU DEEP ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED U27101UP1995PTC018767 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2135 1030397 VISHAL BANSAL R.K.S.ALLOYS LIMITED  U27101UP2004PLC028655 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2136 2282188 PRITY SINGHAL R.K.S.ALLOYS LIMITED  U27101UP2004PLC028655 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2137 95530 RAJEEV SINGHAL R.K.S.ALLOYS LIMITED  U27101UP2004PLC028655 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2138 5321316 FURKAN ALI ROORKEE STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED U27101UP2004PTC028692 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2139 5321320 KULDEEP PANWAR ROORKEE STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED U27101UP2004PTC028692 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2140 2479142 KAFEEL AHMAD

NEOTECH ENGINEERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27102UP1995PTC019235 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2141 2479144 ALEEM AHMAD

NEOTECH ENGINEERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27102UP1995PTC019235 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2142 437513 GUNJAN HADA GLOBAL ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED U27102UP1998PTC023316 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2143 762279 DEEPAK HADA GLOBAL ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED U27102UP1998PTC023316 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2144 599737 RENU CHATURVEDI H.V. STEELS PRIVATELIMITED U27102UP2005PTC030960 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2145 599744 PRAMOD CHATURVEDI H.V. STEELS PRIVATELIMITED U27102UP2005PTC030960 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2146 1641929 ASHOK BAJPAI PARERHAT STEEL LIMITED U27104UP1989PLC010471 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2147 1724405 SHARADA PRASAD PARERHAT STEEL LIMITED U27104UP1989PLC010471 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2148 1724426 KUKKOO LAL PARERHAT STEEL LIMITED U27104UP1989PLC010471 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2149 994827 GULSHAN SODHI

TRILOCHAN METALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27104UP1990PTC011762 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2150 994884 JITENDRA SODHI

TRILOCHAN METALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27104UP1990PTC011762 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2151 601203 ANIL KUMAR

BLUE DIAMOND INDUSTRIES 

LIMITED U27104UP1996PLC019670 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2152 1270988 SARDAR SINGH

FRONTLINE METALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27104UP2001PTC026351 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2153 2034832 PUSHPLATA SINGH

PARVATI IRON AND STEELS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U27104UP2002PTC027127 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2154 221647 MADAN SINGH

PARVATI IRON AND STEELS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U27104UP2002PTC027127 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2155 1070584 PAWAN MITTAL GAURAV ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED U27104UP2003PTC027902 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2156 1070671 NEETA BANSAL GAURAV ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED U27104UP2003PTC027902 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2157 607797 GAURAV BANSAL GAURAV ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED U27104UP2003PTC027902 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2158 665279 VED PRAKASH GAURAV ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED U27104UP2003PTC027902 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2159 757354 UPENDRA BANSAL GAURAV ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED U27104UP2003PTC027902 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2160 2474408 MOHD IKRAM MIQ STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED U27104UP2004PTC028921 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2161 486295 MOHD IRFAN MIQ STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED U27104UP2004PTC028921 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2162 1653764 MANISH YADAV

DUDHESHWAR STEELS AND 

ALLOYS PRIVATELIMITED U27104UP2004PTC029098 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2163 3211806 RAM CHANDER

DUDHESHWAR STEELS AND 

ALLOYS PRIVATELIMITED U27104UP2004PTC029098 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2164 3212200 SATYABIR SHRI CHAND

DUDHESHWAR STEELS AND 

ALLOYS PRIVATELIMITED U27104UP2004PTC029098 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2165 3212251 RAJENDER KUMAR

DUDHESHWAR STEELS AND 

ALLOYS PRIVATELIMITED U27104UP2004PTC029098 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2166 6501112 HARVINDER DEV CONCAST PRIVATELIMITED U27104UP2004PTC029228 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2167 6773525 MALLU MALIK DEV CONCAST PRIVATELIMITED U27104UP2004PTC029228 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2168 1352483 HARSH BAJPAI

PARERHAT FOUNDRY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27104UP2006PTC031650 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2169 2947641 RANJANA BAJPAI

PARERHAT FOUNDRY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27104UP2006PTC031650 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2170 6531818 MANGLA PRASAD

PARERHAT FOUNDRY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27104UP2006PTC031650 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2171 2590637 AMARESH MAL

RAMSARUP OIL AND ALLIED 

INDUSTRIESLIMITED U27105UP1984PLC006757 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2172 2660938 BIMAL ROYE

RAMSARUP OIL AND ALLIED 

INDUSTRIESLIMITED U27105UP1984PLC006757 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2173 920345 LOKNATH JHUNJHUNWALA

RAMSARUP OIL AND ALLIED 

INDUSTRIESLIMITED U27105UP1984PLC006757 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2174 2350977 LAKSHMAN DAS SURYA ISPAT LIMITED  U27105UP1994PLC016773 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2175 358699 ANUJ CHUGH SURYA ISPAT LIMITED  U27105UP1994PLC016773 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2176 358740 JITENDRA CHAWLA SURYA ISPAT LIMITED  U27105UP1994PLC016773 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2177 2039726 PREM JAISWAL SPEED ROLLERS PRIVATE LIMITED U27105UP1994PTC017055 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2178 2846625 MUNNI JAISWAL SPEED ROLLERS PRIVATE LIMITED U27105UP1994PTC017055 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2179 377341 ABHITESH JAISWAL

SUMER ALLOY CASTINGS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27105UP1994PTC017066 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2180 377368 AJAI JAISWAL

SUMER ALLOY CASTINGS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27105UP1994PTC017066 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2181 377479 ABHISHEK JAISWAL

SUMER ALLOY CASTINGS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27105UP1994PTC017066 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2182 980684 SANJAY SHARMA J K M STEES PRIVATELIMITED U27106UP1989PTC010452 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2183 981673 CHANDRA BALA J K M STEES PRIVATELIMITED U27106UP1989PTC010452 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2184 1198582 HARENDRA MALIK

MUZAFFAR NAGAR AUTOPRIVATE 

LIMTED U27106UP1991PTC013857 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2185 7063237 NISHANT MALIK

MUZAFFAR NAGAR AUTOPRIVATE 

LIMTED U27106UP1991PTC013857 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2186 1189986 RAM MITTAL

BANKEY BIHARI ALLOYS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27106UP1999PTC024342 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2187 1626470 SANJEEV MITTAL

BANKEY BIHARI ALLOYS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27106UP1999PTC024342 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2188 2233746 MOHAN MOURYA ISHITA INDUSTRIES INDIA LIMITED U27106UP2009PLC037723 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2189 2656526 RITU BANSAL ISHITA INDUSTRIES INDIA LIMITED U27106UP2009PLC037723 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2190 2656530 NAVEEN BANSAL ISHITA INDUSTRIES INDIA LIMITED U27106UP2009PLC037723 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2191 2656532 NEETU BANSAL ISHITA INDUSTRIES INDIA LIMITED U27106UP2009PLC037723 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2192 2656538 KAMLA BANSAL ISHITA INDUSTRIES INDIA LIMITED U27106UP2009PLC037723 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2193 2656544 VEER BANSAL ISHITA INDUSTRIES INDIA LIMITED U27106UP2009PLC037723 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2194 2656587 VIKAS BANSAL ISHITA INDUSTRIES INDIA LIMITED U27106UP2009PLC037723 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2195 1641929 ASHOK BAJPAI

PARERHAT POWER & STEEL 

LIMITED U27107UP2008PLC035278 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2196 1724426 KUKKOO LAL

PARERHAT POWER & STEEL 

LIMITED U27107UP2008PLC035278 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2197 5125106 KULDEEPAK PANDEY

PARERHAT POWER & STEEL 

LIMITED U27107UP2008PLC035278 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2198 1198582 HARENDRA MALIK

KANCHANJUNGA STEELSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U27109UP1985PTC007082 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2199 2845327 INDERVEER MALIK

KANCHANJUNGA STEELSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U27109UP1985PTC007082 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2200 571320 OMKAR SINGH

KANCHANJUNGA STEELSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U27109UP1985PTC007082 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2201 7063237 NISHANT MALIK

KANCHANJUNGA STEELSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U27109UP1985PTC007082 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2202 934526 SNEH LATA AGARWAL

KABLANIYA ELECTRICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27109UP1987PTC008467 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2203 934588 RAM AGARWAL

KABLANIYA ELECTRICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27109UP1987PTC008467 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2204 934652 VIKAS AGARWAL

KABLANIYA ELECTRICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27109UP1987PTC008467 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2205 934663 POOJA AGARWAL

KABLANIYA ELECTRICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27109UP1987PTC008467 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2206 2324149 PANKAJ THAKUR GANGA STEEL AND ALLOYS LTD U27110UP1972PLC003592 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2207 1881230 RAJNI GOEL

PASONDIA STEEL PROFILES 

LIMITED U27201UP1991PLC013216 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2208 6892667 ASHOK

PASONDIA STEEL PROFILES 

LIMITED U27201UP1991PLC013216 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2209 856537 UPENDRA GOEL

PASONDIA STEEL PROFILES 

LIMITED U27201UP1991PLC013216 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2210 1684238 JASPINDER KUMAR ALFA SPRINGS LIMITED  U27201UP1991PLC013354 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2211 1684264 RAKESH BAGLA ALFA SPRINGS LIMITED  U27201UP1991PLC013354 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2212 310240 DHARMENDRA GUPTA ALFA SPRINGS LIMITED  U27201UP1991PLC013354 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2213 1641929 ASHOK BAJPAI

ALLAHABAD DISTRIBUTORS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U27201UP1994PTC016557 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2214 5125106 KULDEEPAK PANDEY

ALLAHABAD DISTRIBUTORS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U27201UP1994PTC016557 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2215 6531818 MANGLA PRASAD

ALLAHABAD DISTRIBUTORS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U27201UP1994PTC016557 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2216 1287733 MAMTA GARG

GARGSONS EXPORTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27202UP1979PTC004768 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2217 1287744 REETA GARG

GARGSONS EXPORTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27202UP1979PTC004768 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2218 2424773 PRAVEEN GARG

GARGSONS EXPORTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27202UP1979PTC004768 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2219 946180 PRASHANT GARG

GARGSONS EXPORTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27202UP1979PTC004768 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2220 946247 ATUL GARG

GARGSONS EXPORTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27202UP1979PTC004768 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2221 413486 SANTOSH AGARWAL

KAMAL JEWELLERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27203UP1991PTC012921 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2222 413557 NIRMAL AGARWAL

KAMAL JEWELLERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27203UP1991PTC012921 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2223 413599 MOHAN AGRAWAL

KAMAL JEWELLERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27203UP1991PTC012921 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2224 413634 KAMAL AGRAWAL

KAMAL JEWELLERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27203UP1991PTC012921 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2225 1443342 HEMA KUMAR

KUNJ ALUMINIUM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27203UP2002PTC026809 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2226 1458609 VIJAY KUMAR

KUNJ ALUMINIUM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27203UP2002PTC026809 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2227 1443350 GUNJAN KUMAR

RADHA MADHAV ENTERPRISES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U27203UP2002PTC026810 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2228 1458582 AMIT KUMAR

RADHA MADHAV ENTERPRISES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U27203UP2002PTC026810 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2229 433736 RIYA KUMAR

KRITENDRA(ELICO) EXPORTS 

LIMITED U27205UP1994PLC016663 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2230 441702 KRITENDRA KUMAR

KRITENDRA(ELICO) EXPORTS 

LIMITED U27205UP1994PLC016663 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2231 506660 GAURI SETH

KRITENDRA(ELICO) EXPORTS 

LIMITED U27205UP1994PLC016663 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2232 1926410 AJAY JAISWAL

CHOWDHARY CASTINGS AND 

ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED U27209UP1963PTC002950 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2233 3418066 AMBER JAISWAL

CHOWDHARY CASTINGS AND 

ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED U27209UP1963PTC002950 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2234 162073 IMRAN ALI KHATAULI ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED U27209UP1999PTC024867 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2235 893657 SAMEENA SIDDIQUI KHATAULI ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED U27209UP1999PTC024867 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2236 1573220 AVNISH AGARWAL

PRAYAN ROLLING MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27300UP2010PTC041575 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2237 1573233 AMIT AGARWAL

PRAYAN ROLLING MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27300UP2010PTC041575 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2238 5202812 MANHARLAL MEHTA

THE PEEPUL IRON ANDSTEEL 

INDUSTRIESLIMITED U27310UP1941PLC001066 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2239 5222498 VIJAY ARORA

THE PEEPUL IRON ANDSTEEL 

INDUSTRIESLIMITED U27310UP1941PLC001066 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2240 5242837 MALTI BHATT

THE PEEPUL IRON ANDSTEEL 

INDUSTRIESLIMITED U27310UP1941PLC001066 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2241 842025 KOKILA MEHTA

THE PEEPUL IRON ANDSTEEL 

INDUSTRIESLIMITED U27310UP1941PLC001066 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2242 124875 ATUL LOHIA ATUL METALS PRIVATELIMITED U27310UP1989PTC011365 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2243 6596537 MANSI LOHIA ATUL METALS PRIVATELIMITED U27310UP1989PTC011365 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2244 7411289 SURESH SINGH ATUL METALS PRIVATELIMITED U27310UP1989PTC011365 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2245 559646 VIJAY MEHRA

MODINAGAR LOCKS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27310UP1990PTC011735 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2246 559691 SHIV BINDRA

MODINAGAR LOCKS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27310UP1990PTC011735 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2247 2647722 OM CHAUDHARY SARASWATI SILVER LIMITED U27310UP2009PLC037665 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2248 2660746 AKHILESH CHAUDHARY SARASWATI SILVER LIMITED U27310UP2009PLC037665 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2249 2661130 RAM AGARWAL SARASWATI SILVER LIMITED U27310UP2009PLC037665 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2250 2444228 CH MANISH SAHRAWAT APS ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED U27310UP2009PTC036690 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2251 2452425 SATENDRA RATHI APS ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED U27310UP2009PTC036690 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2252 2624982 MOHAMMAD RANA MUNEER STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED U27310UP2009PTC037493 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2253 2637117 MOHAMMAD RANA MUNEER STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED U27310UP2009PTC037493 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2254 1873307 PAWAN NEMANI KANISHK IRON PRIVATE LIMITED U27310UP2009PTC038789 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2255 2622136 KUSHAGRA NEMANI KANISHK IRON PRIVATE LIMITED U27310UP2009PTC038789 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2256 2640832 ASHISH KUMAR KANISHK IRON PRIVATE LIMITED U27310UP2009PTC038789 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2257 3571985 VIRENDRA SHARMA KANISHK IRON PRIVATE LIMITED U27310UP2009PTC038789 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2258 658989 JAI SHARMA KANISHK IRON PRIVATE LIMITED U27310UP2009PTC038789 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2259 2801811 ABDUL TYAGI

QNS STEELS AND POWER PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27310UP2010PTC039505 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2260 3580705 MOHD ASIF

QNS STEELS AND POWER PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27310UP2010PTC039505 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2261 2869855 SHAILENDRA SINGH RANI ALLOYS PRIVATELIMITED U27310UP2010PTC039552 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2262 7095422 ARVIND SINGH RANI ALLOYS PRIVATELIMITED U27310UP2010PTC039552 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2263 2937199 SALAU DEEN

MAAN ROLLING MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27310UP2010PTC039751 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2264 2937202 RUKAM DEEN

MAAN ROLLING MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27310UP2010PTC039751 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2265 3147949 DEVENDRA SINGH

RANDEEP SINGH STEELPRIVATE 

LIMITED U27310UP2010PTC041778 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2266 3306862 DEVI SHREE

RANDEEP SINGH STEELPRIVATE 

LIMITED U27310UP2010PTC041778 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2267 1784679 VIBHOR GOEL

RAM RATAN CASTINGS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27310UP2010PTC042702 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2268 3183984 PARAG GOYAL

RAM RATAN CASTINGS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27310UP2010PTC042702 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2269 3320356 NARBADA PANDEY

FOCUS IRON & CHEMICALS (INDIA) 

LIMITED U27310UP2011PLC044419 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2270 3320375 PUNYA PANDEY

FOCUS IRON & CHEMICALS (INDIA) 

LIMITED U27310UP2011PLC044419 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2271 3401238 YOGESH PANDEY

FOCUS IRON & CHEMICALS (INDIA) 

LIMITED U27310UP2011PLC044419 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2272 2521445 MANOJ MAURYA

DRISHTI MEGAMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27310UP2011PTC043364 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2273 3336252 VINDU MAURYA

DRISHTI MEGAMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27310UP2011PTC043364 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2274 3447350 RAM PANWAR REVIRA ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED U27310UP2011PTC044503 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2275 3447353 VIPUL PANWAR REVIRA ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED U27310UP2011PTC044503 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2276 3457131 RENU PANWAR REVIRA ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED U27310UP2011PTC044503 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2277 3524531 ASHOK KUMAR KADIYAN STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED U27310UP2011PTC044945 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2278 3524535 SANTRA DEVI KADIYAN STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED U27310UP2011PTC044945 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2279 3527747 MOHIT BHARDWAJ

OMNEHA METALEX PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27310UP2011PTC044950 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2280 3527970 VINAY SHARMA

OMNEHA METALEX PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27310UP2011PTC044950 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2281 3532579 AMIT PANWAR PANWAR ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED U27310UP2011PTC044993 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2282 3532601 SANDEEP KUMAR PANWAR ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED U27310UP2011PTC044993 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2283 1338296 ACHAL BISHNOI

SUPER HI-TECH ISPAT& ALLOYS 

PRIVATELIMITED U27310UP2012PTC048253 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2284 3639519 SARITA BISHNOI

SUPER HI-TECH ISPAT& ALLOYS 

PRIVATELIMITED U27310UP2012PTC048253 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2285 5262701 ARIHANT JAIN

VEERA JI CONCAST PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27310UP2012PTC050135 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2286 5262703 MOHIT JAIN

VEERA JI CONCAST PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27310UP2012PTC050135 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2287 1378038 SHOBHIKA SHARMA R S METACHEM PRIVATE LIMITED U27310UP2012PTC050411 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2288 306811 ARUN SHARMA R S METACHEM PRIVATE LIMITED U27310UP2012PTC050411 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2289 5310060 SHIV SHARMA R S METACHEM PRIVATE LIMITED U27310UP2012PTC050411 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2290 5284489 HARENDRA SINGH

RAM AVTAR ANSH STEEL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27310UP2012PTC050861 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2291 5284534 AJIT SINGH

RAM AVTAR ANSH STEEL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27310UP2012PTC050861 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2292 5240379 GIRDHARI GOYAL

JHAMMAN LAL STEEL ROLLING 

MILLS PRIVATELIMITED U27310UP2012PTC050964 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2293 5240387 UMANG GOYAL

JHAMMAN LAL STEEL ROLLING 

MILLS PRIVATELIMITED U27310UP2012PTC050964 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2294 5240403 UDAY GOYAL

JHAMMAN LAL STEEL ROLLING 

MILLS PRIVATELIMITED U27310UP2012PTC050964 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2295 5100253 MOHAMEDNAHIN BEGAWALA DELTA ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED U27310UP2012PTC051166 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2296 5270752 KAMAL AKHTER DELTA ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED U27310UP2012PTC051166 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2297 5278552 MIR ROSHAN ALI DELTA ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED U27310UP2012PTC051166 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2298 2481096 SHIV BHALLA SHANKER ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED U27320UP2000PTC025546 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2299 249635 PRASHANT GOYAL SHANKER ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED U27320UP2000PTC025546 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2300 2573446 KUSSHAL MOHAN ARORA SHANKER ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED U27320UP2000PTC025546 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2301 3211806 RAM CHANDER SHANKER ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED U27320UP2000PTC025546 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2302 6460917 DEEPAK YADAV SHANKER ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED U27320UP2000PTC025546 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2303 662416 BALENDRA SINGH

SURYA DEV STEELS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27320UP2002PTC026485 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2304 701857 RAVINDRA KUMAR

SURYA DEV STEELS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U27320UP2002PTC026485 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2305 2685836 RUBY GOEL

NAMAN STEELS AND ALLOYS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U27320UP2005PTC031026 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2306 2702255 DINESH KUMAR

NAMAN STEELS AND ALLOYS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U27320UP2005PTC031026 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2307 1544736 RAKESH VERMA

SHRI RADHEY BIHARI DIAMOND 

JEWELLERYPRIVATE LIMITED U27320UP2007PTC033585 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2308 1544774 RAJ VERMA

SHRI RADHEY BIHARI DIAMOND 

JEWELLERYPRIVATE LIMITED U27320UP2007PTC033585 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2309 3602447 DEEPAK SONI

SHRI RADHEY BIHARI DIAMOND 

JEWELLERYPRIVATE LIMITED U27320UP2007PTC033585 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2310 1780307 PADMA JAIN

LITTLE GIANTS (ENGINEERS) 

PRIVATELIMITED U27370UP1982PTC005705 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2311 1781643 ROHIT JAIN

LITTLE GIANTS (ENGINEERS) 

PRIVATELIMITED U27370UP1982PTC005705 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2312 2163857 VIMLA JAIN

LITTLE GIANTS (ENGINEERS) 

PRIVATELIMITED U27370UP1982PTC005705 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2313 470909 SANJAY RANA SAKSHI FABTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U28112UP2006PTC031534 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2314 470912 ATUL RANA SAKSHI FABTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U28112UP2006PTC031534 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2315 1270962 SARDAR SINGH GOLDEN STRIPS PRIVATE LIMITED U28112UP2007PTC032712 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2316 998242 MANJEET KAUR GOLDEN STRIPS PRIVATE LIMITED U28112UP2007PTC032712 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2317 1670722 RAJ KUMAR GARIMA STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED U28112UP2007PTC033757 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2318 943659 NARESH KUMAR GARIMA STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED U28112UP2007PTC033757 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2319 3100005 DEEPAK DUBEY

AAY PEE SCAFFOLDINGPRIVATE 

LIMITED U28112UP2010PTC041021 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2320 3102342 ADDYA DUBEY

AAY PEE SCAFFOLDINGPRIVATE 

LIMITED U28112UP2010PTC041021 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2321 202146 NAVEEN KOHLI NAVEEN PROJECTS LIMITED U28113UP1985PLC024179 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2322 52632 VIDUR KOHLI NAVEEN PROJECTS LIMITED U28113UP1985PLC024179 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2323 967361 ANIL SOOD NAVEEN PROJECTS LIMITED U28113UP1985PLC024179 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2324 1178895 BHARAT BHAGAT

SUNRISE PACKAGINGS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U28129UP1994PTC016713 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2325 3470581 KALYANI BHAGAT

SUNRISE PACKAGINGS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U28129UP1994PTC016713 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2326 3070735 NEMI CHANDRA KASUME STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED U28133UP2010PTC040764 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2327 3070746 VED PRAKASH KASUME STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED U28133UP2010PTC040764 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2328 3070757 VINOD RATHAUR KASUME STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED U28133UP2010PTC040764 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2329 1895280 BALVINDER SEKHON BULLETPROOF SYSTEMSLIMITED U28910UP2007PLC034272 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2330 1895295 REENA SINGH BULLETPROOF SYSTEMSLIMITED U28910UP2007PLC034272 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2331 1925711 ABANASH KAUR BULLETPROOF SYSTEMSLIMITED U28910UP2007PLC034272 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2332 2662177 MANISH KHANDELWAL

SUPERIOR HARDWARE 

MANUFACTURING 

PRIVATELIMITED U28910UP2011PTC043307 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2333 2662181 SONALI KHANDEWAL

SUPERIOR HARDWARE 

MANUFACTURING 

PRIVATELIMITED U28910UP2011PTC043307 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2334 3398482 VANDANA PATEL

S D N SANITATION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U28910UP2011PTC043958 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2335 3422369 NIRAJ PATEL

S D N SANITATION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U28910UP2011PTC043958 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2336 5258254 TREVOR CLEWS CETEC INDIA PRIVATELIMITED U28910UP2012FTC050221 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2337 5258261 STEPHEN OLLIER CETEC INDIA PRIVATELIMITED U28910UP2012FTC050221 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2338 5277395 QINGSONG HAN CETEC INDIA PRIVATELIMITED U28910UP2012FTC050221 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2339 5185446 ROHIT KUMAR

R.K. FABRICATORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U28910UP2012PTC048730 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2340 5185451 AUNKAR SINGH

R.K. FABRICATORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U28910UP2012PTC048730 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2341 5164679 BHIM

GLAZEWALL FACADE SYSTEMS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U28910UP2012PTC048791 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2342 5164696 OMPRAKASH GAUND

GLAZEWALL FACADE SYSTEMS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U28910UP2012PTC048791 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2343 7056564 SANJEEV UPADHYAY

GLAZEWALL FACADE SYSTEMS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U28910UP2012PTC048791 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2344 7057334 PRIYANKA OMPRAKASH

GLAZEWALL FACADE SYSTEMS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U28910UP2012PTC048791 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2345 5177909 VED SHAKYA

CROWN CONCAST INDUSTRIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U28910UP2012PTC049049 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2346 5177935 SANJAY KASHYAP

CROWN CONCAST INDUSTRIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U28910UP2012PTC049049 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2347 5125722 DEPENDER CHAUDHARY

ROSH CONTRACTORS & 

FABRICATORS PRIVATELIMITED U28910UP2012PTC050318 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2348 5125733 HARBIR SINGH

ROSH CONTRACTORS & 

FABRICATORS PRIVATELIMITED U28910UP2012PTC050318 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2349 5136592 OMVATI

ROSH CONTRACTORS & 

FABRICATORS PRIVATELIMITED U28910UP2012PTC050318 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2350 5267716 RIZWANA BEGUM

MARS ENGINEERING & 

TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED U28910UP2012PTC051128 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2351 5267740 MUSTKIM AHAMAD

MARS ENGINEERING & 

TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED U28910UP2012PTC051128 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2352 1659453 GIRISH VARSHNEY GIRISON BRASS PRIVATE LIMITED U28933UP1999PTC024206 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2353 1659514 RADHA RANI GIRISON BRASS PRIVATE LIMITED U28933UP1999PTC024206 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2354 1659524 SHYAM SUNDER GIRISON BRASS PRIVATE LIMITED U28933UP1999PTC024206 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2355 438504 KUMAR VARSHNEY GIRISON BRASS PRIVATE LIMITED U28933UP1999PTC024206 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2356 1614586 VIBHA DADOO VIJAY POWER SPARES PVT LTD U28939UP1983PTC005943 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2357 1614617 ARUN DADOO VIJAY POWER SPARES PVT LTD U28939UP1983PTC005943 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2358 1614697 MOHIT DADOO VIJAY POWER SPARES PVT LTD U28939UP1983PTC005943 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2359 1614738 AYUSH DADOO VIJAY POWER SPARES PVT LTD U28939UP1983PTC005943 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2360 1857033 PIYUSH DADOO VIJAY POWER SPARES PVT LTD U28939UP1983PTC005943 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2361 1370850 ANOOP AGARWAL

SATGURU JEWELS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U28939UP2007PTC033435 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2362 1417852 SEEMA AGARWAL

SATGURU JEWELS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U28939UP2007PTC033435 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2363 874616 SANJAY RIZVI

SHAKUN PUMPS AND PIPES 

LIMITED U29120UP1988PLC009269 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2364 874627 NAHID FATIMA

SHAKUN PUMPS AND PIPES 

LIMITED U29120UP1988PLC009269 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2365 879099 SAIYAD RIZVI

SHAKUN PUMPS AND PIPES 

LIMITED U29120UP1988PLC009269 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2366 830482 MAMTA AGARWAL GUPTA PUMPS PRIVATELIMITED U29120UP1998PTC023782 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2367 830718 BAL AGARWAL GUPTA PUMPS PRIVATELIMITED U29120UP1998PTC023782 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2368 3122742 DURGA SINGH AQUEOUS CARE PRIVATE LIMITED U29193UP1999PTC024861 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2369 965017 RITESH SINGH AQUEOUS CARE PRIVATE LIMITED U29193UP1999PTC024861 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2370 2932093 KIRAN DHAWAN

AAKAR POWER SYSTEMSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U29211UP1999PTC024700 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2371 2934061 ABHINIT DHAWAN

AAKAR POWER SYSTEMSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U29211UP1999PTC024700 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2372 585231 KRISHNA ARORA

T.S.AUTO ACCESSORIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U29211UP2002PTC026540 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2373 585548 RITA ARORA

T.S.AUTO ACCESSORIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U29211UP2002PTC026540 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2374 1851832 PREETI GUPTA

P. R. S. AUTO AND AGRO PRIVATE 

LIMITED U29214UP1990PTC011625 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2375 2241304 SARLA GUPTA

P. R. S. AUTO AND AGRO PRIVATE 

LIMITED U29214UP1990PTC011625 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2376 1068952 GOPI MAKHARIA

KALYANI MACHINE TOOLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U29221UP1986PTC008239 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2377 1305309 JEETENDRA SINGH

KALYANI MACHINE TOOLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U29221UP1986PTC008239 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2378 2988951 VINOD MAKHARIA

KALYANI MACHINE TOOLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U29221UP1986PTC008239 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2379 770307 KIRAN MAKHARIA

KALYANI MACHINE TOOLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U29221UP1986PTC008239 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2380 1529169 RAJENDRA SINGH ESAR PITI TOOL PRIVATE LIMITED U29221UP1987PTC008462 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2381 1529304 SANTOSH SINGH ESAR PITI TOOL PRIVATE LIMITED U29221UP1987PTC008462 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2382 1025924 MANISH KANODIA

PARWATI AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U29222UP1997PTC022757 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2383 2499125 BHUPENDRA KANODIA

PARWATI AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U29222UP1997PTC022757 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2384 291275 ANIRUDH GUPTA OLYMPIC FASTENERS LIMITED U29223UP1996PLC019675 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2385 291291 RITU GUPTA OLYMPIC FASTENERS LIMITED U29223UP1996PLC019675 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2386 291302 MANAN GUPTA OLYMPIC FASTENERS LIMITED U29223UP1996PLC019675 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2387 1027053 ALKA MITTAL

SHREE PRABHU SARAN ISPAT 

PRIVATE LIMITED U29248UP1988PTC009796 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2388 1130166 ARVIND MITTAL

SHREE PRABHU SARAN ISPAT 

PRIVATE LIMITED U29248UP1988PTC009796 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2389 931602 NARENDRA SINGH

VIJAY BAHADUR SINGHAND SONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U29248UP1988PTC010203 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2390 1957256 ARADHANA TEWARI

RHIZOME ENGINEERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U29248UP2000PTC025061 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2391 2450816 RAJ SHARMA

RHIZOME ENGINEERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U29248UP2000PTC025061 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2392 2550549 ANANT TRIPATHI

RHIZOME ENGINEERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U29248UP2000PTC025061 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2393 3405050 MULKESH CHAUDHRY

ROSY ENGINEERING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U29248UP2011PTC044346 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2394 3405053 ARIF CHAUDHARY

ROSY ENGINEERING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U29248UP2011PTC044346 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2395 619567 RAMA SHARMA

SHANKER SUCROTECH 

ENGINEERING INDIAPRIVATE 

LIMITED U29253UP2006PTC032351 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2396 6405106 ANJU SHARMA

SHANKER SUCROTECH 

ENGINEERING INDIAPRIVATE 

LIMITED U29253UP2006PTC032351 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2397 2696701 RAJESH MISRA

VINNDHYA CIRCUIT PROCESSORS 

PRIVATELIMITED U29253UP2009PTC038444 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2398 2696706 RAGINI MISHRA

VINNDHYA CIRCUIT PROCESSORS 

PRIVATELIMITED U29253UP2009PTC038444 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2399 2831527 MANOJ SINGH

ASTEROID METAL ENGINEERING 

PRIVATELIMITED U29253UP2010PTC039234 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2400 2903101 NISHA SINGH

ASTEROID METAL ENGINEERING 

PRIVATELIMITED U29253UP2010PTC039234 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2401 1163959 PADAM PRAKASH

SHIBLI EARTHMOVERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U29253UP2010PTC042302 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2402 2587317 SHAKIL AHEMAD

SHIBLI EARTHMOVERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U29253UP2010PTC042302 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2403 1784679 VIBHOR GOEL

RAM RATAN AGRO EQUIPMENTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U29253UP2010PTC042700 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2404 3183984 PARAG GOYAL

RAM RATAN AGRO EQUIPMENTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U29253UP2010PTC042700 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2405 3443984 SHALINI BANAGAR ER AIRTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U29253UP2011PTC044279 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2406 1257876 GOPAL SINGH

KANHA INDUSTRIAL TOOLINGS 

PRIVATELIMITED U29253UP2011PTC045431 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2407 187796 ANIMA KUMARI

KANHA INDUSTRIAL TOOLINGS 

PRIVATELIMITED U29253UP2011PTC045431 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2408 3563720 HIMANSHU TYAGI

BEE TEE SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U29253UP2011PTC045672 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2409 3563743 REENA TYAGI

BEE TEE SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U29253UP2011PTC045672 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2410 3577715 PINKEY

RAMRONS POWER (INDIA) 

PRIVATE LIMITED U29253UP2011PTC045931 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2411 3577956 RAM PRAKASH

RAMRONS POWER (INDIA) 

PRIVATE LIMITED U29253UP2011PTC045931 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2412 3588653 ABHISHEK SRIVASTAVA

EARTH INFRA VENTUREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U29253UP2011PTC046070 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2413 6472762 REETA

EARTH INFRA VENTUREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U29253UP2011PTC046070 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2414 3583884 KISHORE BOSE

ADVENT ELEVATORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U29253UP2011PTC046096 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2415 3599312 NAINA MOHAMED

ADVENT ELEVATORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U29253UP2011PTC046096 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2416 5359014 KAMAL ARORA

ADVENT ELEVATORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U29253UP2011PTC046096 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2417 3614697 MEENA SINGH

VIKRAMAJEET ENGINEERING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U29253UP2011PTC046548 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2418 3614700 ASHOK SINGH

VIKRAMAJEET ENGINEERING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U29253UP2011PTC046548 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2419 2830722 SUFYAN SIDDIQUI

POLLEN INFOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U29253UP2011PTC047960 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2420 3638348 AYUB KHAN

POLLEN INFOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U29253UP2011PTC047960 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2421 5142047 MANOJ TYAGI

SHIV SHANKAR DEVELOPERS & 

MANUFACTURERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U29253UP2011PTC048033 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2422 5142150 LATA TYAGI

SHIV SHANKAR DEVELOPERS & 

MANUFACTURERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U29253UP2011PTC048033 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2423 6592590 ATUL YADAV

SHIV SHANKAR DEVELOPERS & 

MANUFACTURERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U29253UP2011PTC048033 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2424 5167368 BIJENDRA KUSHWAHA

SHREE SAI TECHNOWORLD 

PRIVATE LIMITED U29253UP2012PTC048347 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2425 5167381 MADHU KUSHWAHA

SHREE SAI TECHNOWORLD 

PRIVATE LIMITED U29253UP2012PTC048347 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2426 5168127 RAHNUMA BEGAM

SHREE KHWAJA KITCHEN GAS 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U29253UP2012PTC048368 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2427 5173300 JAMMER AHMAD

SHREE KHWAJA KITCHEN GAS 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U29253UP2012PTC048368 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2428 5195439 AMIT KUMAR

SHASHWATI CONSTRUCTION 

EQUIPMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED U29253UP2012PTC049058 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2429 6566181 SATI PRAKASH

SHASHWATI CONSTRUCTION 

EQUIPMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED U29253UP2012PTC049058 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2430 5203896 MOHD YUNUS

MODERN TECHNO FAB PRIVATE 

LIMITED U29253UP2012PTC049203 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2431 5203902 MOHD KHALID

MODERN TECHNO FAB PRIVATE 

LIMITED U29253UP2012PTC049203 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2432 5203907 YUSUF MOHD

MODERN TECHNO FAB PRIVATE 

LIMITED U29253UP2012PTC049203 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2433 5262020 RAMESHWAR PRAJAPATI

SENSOR MEASUREMENTSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U29253UP2012PTC050462 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2434 5262042 ASHUTOSH PRAJAPATI

SENSOR MEASUREMENTSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U29253UP2012PTC050462 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2435 5277769 UTTAM SINGH

SIDDHARTHA MANUFACTURERS 

ANDTRADEVENTURE PRIVATE 

LIMITED LIMITED U29253UP2012PTC050985 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2436 5278342 GYANENDRA SINGH

SIDDHARTHA MANUFACTURERS 

ANDTRADEVENTURE PRIVATE 

LIMITED LIMITED U29253UP2012PTC050985 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2437 5278346 HARIDWAR SINGH

SIDDHARTHA MANUFACTURERS 

ANDTRADEVENTURE PRIVATE 

LIMITED LIMITED U29253UP2012PTC050985 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2438 6709977 MANJUSHA PANDEY

PACIFICPURE WATER TECH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U29253UP2012PTC051100 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2439 6709982 VIVEK PANDEY

PACIFICPURE WATER TECH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U29253UP2012PTC051100 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2440 5298492 EMAMUDDIN EKS TRADERS PRIVATELIMITED U29253UP2012PTC051316 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2441 5298494 MOHAMMAD SAJID EKS TRADERS PRIVATELIMITED U29253UP2012PTC051316 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2442 5298796 KHURSHEED AHAMAD EKS TRADERS PRIVATELIMITED U29253UP2012PTC051316 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2443 3130599 ANURAG SINGHAL

ADVANCE HYDROJETINGS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U29253UP2012PTC051609 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2444 5297782 SARVESH SHARMA

ADVANCE HYDROJETINGS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U29253UP2012PTC051609 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2445 5344964 JYOTI VATSA

J.S VERTICAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U29253UP2012PTC051884 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2446 5344976 SAPANA

J.S VERTICAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U29253UP2012PTC051884 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2447 5344985 SATYA KAUR

J.S VERTICAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U29253UP2012PTC051884 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2448 5328723 AMIT CHAUHAN

OUTSET FIRE SYSTEM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U29253UP2012PTC051940 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2449 5328875 JAVED AHMAD

OUTSET FIRE SYSTEM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U29253UP2012PTC051940 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2450 5347360 MONIKA D D AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U29253UP2012PTC052156 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2451 5357881 JAGDISH PRASAD D D AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U29253UP2012PTC052156 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2452 1388275 KESHAV GUPTA TRIDEV PUMPS PRIVATE LIMITED U29300UP2007PTC033227 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2453 1388285 RAHUL GUPTA TRIDEV PUMPS PRIVATE LIMITED U29300UP2007PTC033227 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2454 1027133 ABDUL AWWAL

SHIMLA COLD STORAGEPRIVATE 

LIMITED U29306UP1990PTC012398 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2455 7490125 KASHIF

SHIMLA COLD STORAGEPRIVATE 

LIMITED U29306UP1990PTC012398 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2456 886600 FAUZAN MALIK

SHIMLA COLD STORAGEPRIVATE 

LIMITED U29306UP1990PTC012398 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2457 16556 AMUL GABRANI

AVADH TRANSFORMERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U29306UP1995PTC017527 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2458 6720411 PRAVEEN KUMAR

AVADH TRANSFORMERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U29306UP1995PTC017527 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2459 2361944 PRERNA WADHAWAN

SWARP ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U29308UP1990PTC011897 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2460 2821527 SHIFFALI WADHAWAN

SWARP ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U29308UP1990PTC011897 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2461 757970 RAVI WADHAWAN

SWARP ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U29308UP1990PTC011897 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2462 757994 RAGHAV WADHAWAN

SWARP ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U29308UP1990PTC011897 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2463 1098481 GEETALI SODHI

LORD LIGHTING COMPANY 

PRIVATE LIMITED U29308UP1996PTC021092 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2464 1105452 JEET SODHI

LORD LIGHTING COMPANY 

PRIVATE LIMITED U29308UP1996PTC021092 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2465 2562922 HERMEET SODHI

LORD LIGHTING COMPANY 

PRIVATE LIMITED U29308UP1996PTC021092 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2466 850090 HARSH SACHDEVA

SACHDEVA APPLIANCESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U29309UP1999PTC024660 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2467 850092 MEERA SACHDEVA

SACHDEVA APPLIANCESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U29309UP1999PTC024660 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2468 1009980 CHARU AHALAVAT

AHLAWAT TRANSFORMERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U29309UP2000PTC025085 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2469 1010007 BRIJ BALA AHALAWAT

AHLAWAT TRANSFORMERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U29309UP2000PTC025085 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2470 2129083 SACHIN GOEL

D.R.ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U29309UP2004PTC028767 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2471 561364 SUPRIYA SINGH

D.R.ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U29309UP2004PTC028767 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2472 1090325 TRILOK AGGARWALLA

TEECEE GENERAL INDUSTRIES 

PRIVATELIMITED U30004UP1974PTC003843 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2473 1093132 KRISHNA AGRAWALLA

TEECEE GENERAL INDUSTRIES 

PRIVATELIMITED U30004UP1974PTC003843 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2474 2202754 RAMA AGRAWAL

TEECEE GENERAL INDUSTRIES 

PRIVATELIMITED U30004UP1974PTC003843 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2475 491391 SHYAMAL MEHTA

SEISHIN TECHNO ASSOCIATES 

PRIVATELIMITED U30005UP2010PTC039694 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2476 6583728 RAMBACHAN YADAV

SEISHIN TECHNO ASSOCIATES 

PRIVATELIMITED U30005UP2010PTC039694 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2477 217335 ANIL JAISWAL H R AUTO AXLES PRIVATE LIMITED U30009UP1986PTC007971 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2478 2276126 PANKAJ JAISWAL H R AUTO AXLES PRIVATE LIMITED U30009UP1986PTC007971 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2479 448664 JAI JAISWAL H R AUTO AXLES PRIVATE LIMITED U30009UP1986PTC007971 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2480 622063 GOPIKUMAR SINGHANIA

UNIQUE BUTYL TUBE INDUSTRIES 

PRIVATELIMITED U30009UP1988PTC010230 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2481 622101 AMIT SINGHANIA

UNIQUE BUTYL TUBE INDUSTRIES 

PRIVATELIMITED U30009UP1988PTC010230 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2482 1340561 BHURA KARIRA

EAST WEAT GENERATORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U31101UP1996PTC021061 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2483 1340563 SHRI KARIRA

EAST WEAT GENERATORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U31101UP1996PTC021061 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2484 1340564 SUBHASH KARIRA

EAST WEAT GENERATORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U31101UP1996PTC021061 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2485 2417995 INDU KABRA

EAST WEAT GENERATORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U31101UP1996PTC021061 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2486 1894799 ARUN MISHRA

PERFECT DIESEL SALES AND 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U31101UP2000PTC025306 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2487 1894843 MAMTA MISHRA

PERFECT DIESEL SALES AND 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U31101UP2000PTC025306 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2488 1588737 DEVENDRA SINGH

SHALVICA TRANSFORMERS & 

SWITCHGEARSPRIVATE LIMITED U31101UP2006PTC032161 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2489 544650 VANDNA DWIVEDI

SHALVICA TRANSFORMERS & 

SWITCHGEARSPRIVATE LIMITED U31101UP2006PTC032161 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2490 1110797 AMIT DIXIT

MAA KELA TRANSFORMER 

PRIVATE LIMITED U31102UP1994PTC016206 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2491 1110888 SAHITYA DIXIT

MAA KELA TRANSFORMER 

PRIVATE LIMITED U31102UP1994PTC016206 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2492 2883353 SYED RIZVI

MOON ENGINEERING AND 

CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED U31103UP2005PTC030935 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2493 6731714 SYED RIZVI

MOON ENGINEERING AND 

CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED U31103UP2005PTC030935 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2494 1805159 SITARA ANSARI

SITARA HOME APPLIANCE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U31103UP2006PTC031202 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2495 1823231 ABDUL SATTAR

SITARA HOME APPLIANCE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U31103UP2006PTC031202 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2496 1641929 ASHOK BAJPAI

PARERHAT GAS INDUSTRIES 

LIMITED U31300UP1982PLC005567 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2497 1734947 CHIRAUJI LAL

PARERHAT GAS INDUSTRIES 

LIMITED U31300UP1982PLC005567 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2498 6531818 MANGLA PRASAD

PARERHAT GAS INDUSTRIES 

LIMITED U31300UP1982PLC005567 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2499 749515 ABHA PURI

AMETHI HUME PIPES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U31300UP1982PTC005664 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2500 749616 AJEET PURI

AMETHI HUME PIPES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U31300UP1982PTC005664 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2501 890620 PRADEEP PURI

AMETHI HUME PIPES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U31300UP1982PTC005664 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2502 1983715 SANDEEP SEHGAL

CABCOM CABLES (INDIA) PRIVATE 

LIMITED U31300UP2006PTC032293 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2503 2174172 POONAM SEHGAL

CABCOM CABLES (INDIA) PRIVATE 

LIMITED U31300UP2006PTC032293 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2504 2177125 JOGINDER SEHGAL

CABCOM CABLES (INDIA) PRIVATE 

LIMITED U31300UP2006PTC032293 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2505 2660156 SAURABH PACHAURI

N. K. QUALITY SYSTEMS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U31401UP2011PTC045917 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2506 6521888 NAND KUMAR

N. K. QUALITY SYSTEMS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U31401UP2011PTC045917 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2507 2643670 ABDUL SIDDIQUI

SPC INFOTRONICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U31402UP2006PTC031428 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2508 923353 UTTAM SRIVASTAVA

SPC INFOTRONICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U31402UP2006PTC031428 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2509 2930486 GIRISH SRIVASTAVA JAI BULB COMPANY LIMITED U31506UP1989PLC010619 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2510 2991108 AMLA PRASAD JAI BULB COMPANY LIMITED U31506UP1989PLC010619 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2511 2992698 HARINARAINLAL SRIVASTWA JAI BULB COMPANY LIMITED U31506UP1989PLC010619 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2512 3010282 GOPI SRIVASTAVA JAI BULB COMPANY LIMITED U31506UP1989PLC010619 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2513 1776388 DEEPAK LOOMBA

DE CORE SCIENCE 

ANDTECHNOLOGIES LIMITED U31506UP2001PLC043372 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2514 2116231 HARSH LOOMBA

DE CORE SCIENCE 

ANDTECHNOLOGIES LIMITED U31506UP2001PLC043372 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2515 49894 POONAM GARG

DE CORE SCIENCE 

ANDTECHNOLOGIES LIMITED U31506UP2001PLC043372 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2516 2568512 VIKRAM HANS

UPICL ROBOTICS & AUTOMATION 

LIMITED U31908UP2010PLC039344 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2517 2896428 MRITYUNJAY AKHILESH

UPICL ROBOTICS & AUTOMATION 

LIMITED U31908UP2010PLC039344 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2518 2897419 AJAI BAJPAI

UPICL ROBOTICS & AUTOMATION 

LIMITED U31908UP2010PLC039344 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2519 3143259 RAVINDRA DEVTALA

ANIMIX INFOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U31908UP2010PTC042000 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2520 3143260 UMA DEVTALA

ANIMIX INFOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U31908UP2010PTC042000 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2521 2896023 DEEPAK CHAUDHARY

IDRC ELECTRODES & 

TRANSFORMERS PRIVATELIMITED U31908UP2010PTC042197 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2522 3225293 DURGESH RAWAT

IDRC ELECTRODES & 

TRANSFORMERS PRIVATELIMITED U31908UP2010PTC042197 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2523 3225634 PAVAN KUMAR

IDRC ELECTRODES & 

TRANSFORMERS PRIVATELIMITED U31908UP2010PTC042197 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2524 3205136 SWANTRA TYAGI

GOMY ELECTRODES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U31908UP2010PTC042208 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2525 3205165 VIVEK TYAGI

GOMY ELECTRODES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U31908UP2010PTC042208 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2526 3273576 DEVENDRA KUMAR

HG EARTHING SOLUTION INDIA 

PRIVATELIMITED U31908UP2010PTC042657 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2527 3286329 SUMAN DEVI

HG EARTHING SOLUTION INDIA 

PRIVATELIMITED U31908UP2010PTC042657 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2528 3329200 RAHUL AGGARWAL

DAUJI ELECTRICAL WORKS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U31908UP2010PTC042786 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2529 3329208 SUBODH AGARWAL

DAUJI ELECTRICAL WORKS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U31908UP2010PTC042786 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2530 3348115 GANESHI LAL

DAUJI ELECTRICAL WORKS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U31908UP2010PTC042786 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2531 3441551 RAJESHKUMAR VERMA

NANA SIGNALING EQUIPMENTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U31908UP2011PTC043924 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2532 3441603 DIPTI VERMA

NANA SIGNALING EQUIPMENTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U31908UP2011PTC043924 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2533 2718969 AJAY SINGH

AADYA SWITCH GEARS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U31908UP2011PTC045442 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2534 3097805 ASHUTOSH KUMAR

AADYA SWITCH GEARS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U31908UP2011PTC045442 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2535 3536538 ABHILASHA SHRIVASTAVA

AADYA SWITCH GEARS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U31908UP2011PTC045442 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2536 2103769 RAJ SINGH

HEALTH CARE HOME APPLIANCES 

PRIVATELIMITED U31908UP2011PTC046492 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2537 3530525 PANKAJ JAISWAL

HEALTH CARE HOME APPLIANCES 

PRIVATELIMITED U31908UP2011PTC046492 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2538 3609065 CHANDER PANDEY

HEALTH CARE HOME APPLIANCES 

PRIVATELIMITED U31908UP2011PTC046492 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2539 3609679 ARPIT SHANKHDHAR

FOREVER ELECTRICALSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U31908UP2011PTC047195 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2540 3610924 ROHIT PAUL

FOREVER ELECTRICALSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U31908UP2011PTC047195 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2541 3287248 ACHINTYA SINGH

ELEGANT ELEVATORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U31908UP2011PTC047481 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2542 3287333 ARVIND SINGH

ELEGANT ELEVATORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U31908UP2011PTC047481 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2543 5130870 ASHOK

KOSMOS POWER SYSTEMS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U31908UP2011PTC047674 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2544 5352049 POONAM

KOSMOS POWER SYSTEMS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U31908UP2011PTC047674 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2545 1005932 SURESH SHUKLA

STARTRITE ENGINEERS& 

AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED U31908UP2012PTC048306 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2546 5252105 SUMIT SHUKLA

STARTRITE ENGINEERS& 

AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED U31908UP2012PTC048306 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2547 5289401 SANDIP KUMAR

ENDERSON POWER PRIVATE 

LIMITED U31908UP2012PTC050910 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2548 6769782 JYOTI

ENDERSON POWER PRIVATE 

LIMITED U31908UP2012PTC050910 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2549 5305966 ANSHUMAN AWASTHI PROTON SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED U31908UP2012PTC051129 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2550 5305971 MAYANK AWASTHI PROTON SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED U31908UP2012PTC051129 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2551 5309781 RADHA AWASTHI PROTON SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED U31908UP2012PTC051129 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2552 5285913 ARAB SINGH

AVL POWER AND REFRIGERATION 

PRIVATELIMITED U31908UP2012PTC051150 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2553 5285921 LAXMI NARAYAN

AVL POWER AND REFRIGERATION 

PRIVATELIMITED U31908UP2012PTC051150 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2554 5309454 DEEPAK JHA

KMA POWER INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U31908UP2012PTC051834 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2555 7045882 ABUL BARKAT

KMA POWER INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U31908UP2012PTC051834 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2556 7510931 MOHAMMAD AHMAD

KMA POWER INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U31908UP2012PTC051834 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2557 153114 DEVESH DEEPAK VANI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U32101UP1996PTC020246 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2558 153145 VARSHA DEEPAK VANI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U32101UP1996PTC020246 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2559 1084293 JAGDISH GOEL

SENSOR ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U32106UP1993PTC015609 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2560 1084340 VAIBHAV GOEL

SENSOR ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U32106UP1993PTC015609 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2561 1582710 RAJNI RATHOUR

HIMGIRI AUTO ELECTROTECH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U32109UP1999PTC024381 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2562 1582778 RAVEENDRA RATHAUR

HIMGIRI AUTO ELECTROTECH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U32109UP1999PTC024381 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2563 3181340 AJAI PARIHAR

SHUBHKAMNA TELECOM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U32204UP2005PTC031091 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2564 5172558 VIJAY SINGH

SHUBHKAMNA TELECOM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U32204UP2005PTC031091 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2565 3301155 AJAY CHAUHAN

BIFER ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U32204UP2011PTC045549 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2566 3460030 SANT RAM CHAUHAN

BIFER ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U32204UP2011PTC045549 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2567 3460081 NITIN KATIYAR

BIFER ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U32204UP2011PTC045549 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2568 5197497 PALLAVI SISODIA

MAVIN ELECTRONIC PROJECTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U32204UP2012PTC048898 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2569 5197499 VIKRAM SISODIA

MAVIN ELECTRONIC PROJECTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U32204UP2012PTC048898 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2570 1026699 ADITYA UPPAL

JHANKAR ELEKTRONIKSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U32301UP1995PTC018874 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2571 652583 VEENA UPPAL

JHANKAR ELEKTRONIKSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U32301UP1995PTC018874 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2572 652619 MEENA UPPAL

JHANKAR ELEKTRONIKSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U32301UP1995PTC018874 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2573 652669 OM UPPAL

JHANKAR ELEKTRONIKSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U32301UP1995PTC018874 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2574 2498672 PRAVEEN GUPTA

CELLO ELECTRICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U32301UP1996PTC019374 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2575 6579786 MANISH SINHA

CELLO ELECTRICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U32301UP1996PTC019374 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2576 6579795 SANJAY SINHA

CELLO ELECTRICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U32301UP1996PTC019374 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2577 81998 ANJULA GUPTA

CELLO ELECTRICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U32301UP1996PTC019374 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2578 1638646 ANSH SAHAI TEXPORT ELECTRONICSLIMITED U32308UP2004PLC028654 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2579 1638702 MAMTA SAHAI TEXPORT ELECTRONICSLIMITED U32308UP2004PLC028654 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2580 3321113 JYOTSNA GAUR TEXPORT ELECTRONICSLIMITED U32308UP2004PLC028654 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2581 3044293 AVINASH SINGH

ANGEL MEDISCIENCES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U33111UP2010PTC040484 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2582 5254558 SAROJ SINGH

ANGEL MEDISCIENCES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U33111UP2010PTC040484 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2583 3553687 SANJEEV RATHOUR LAA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED U33111UP2011PTC045836 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2584 3573182 RATI TRIPATHI LAA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED U33111UP2011PTC045836 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2585 5335951 NISHANT DEEP

SNIPTACTICS TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U33111UP2012PTC051826 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2586 5335987 RAJIV KUMAR

SNIPTACTICS TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U33111UP2012PTC051826 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2587 5335989 RAHUL CHAUHAN

SNIPTACTICS TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U33111UP2012PTC051826 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2588 1277086 GAUTAM DE

MAZDOOR BALANCE WORKS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U33125UP1961PTC002853 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2589 1277150 TARUN DE

MAZDOOR BALANCE WORKS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U33125UP1961PTC002853 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2590 1149176 HARSH SINGH

YASH AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U34101UP1989PTC011098 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2591 3572189 NISSA SINGH

YASH AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U34101UP1989PTC011098 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2592 3584139 SUPRIYA

YASH AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U34101UP1989PTC011098 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2593 5316681 MAHENDRA SINGH

YASH AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U34101UP1989PTC011098 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2594 927953 NEERAJ GUPTA

YASH AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U34101UP1989PTC011098 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2595 697257 SHRUTIDHAR AGARWAL VISHAL CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED U34101UP1994PTC016660 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2596 697290 VIVEK AGARWAL VISHAL CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED U34101UP1994PTC016660 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2597 1420229 PREMA RASTOGI

NANDI AUTO AND SPARES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U34101UP1994PTC016730 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2598 760524 PRASHANT RASTOGI

NANDI AUTO AND SPARES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U34101UP1994PTC016730 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2599 760698 PRASOON RASTOGI

NANDI AUTO AND SPARES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U34101UP1994PTC016730 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2600 1791731 NAND LOHIA

ARORA CARRIERS AND TRADERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U34102UP1986PTC007691 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2601 1791752 GOURAV LOHIA

ARORA CARRIERS AND TRADERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U34102UP1986PTC007691 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2602 862851 DAVINDER ARORA

NEW TRACK 

TRANSPORTCOMPANY LIMITED U34102UP1996PLC020429 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2603 1647135 SRI AGNIHOTRI

KANPUR AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U34102UP1996PTC020412 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2604 1649453 RANJANA AGNIHOTRI

KANPUR AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U34102UP1996PTC020412 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2605 1786185 SARALA SINGH

BABA AUTO AGENCIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U34102UP2005PTC031061 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2606 1786293 CHANDRA SINGH

BABA AUTO AGENCIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U34102UP2005PTC031061 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2607 2779999 NIDHI MAHESHWARI

MAHESHWARI MOTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U34103UP2008PTC035065 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2608 316825 GAURAV MAHESHWARI

MAHESHWARI MOTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U34103UP2008PTC035065 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2609 2223350 ANUP CHANNA

RAFFLES AUTOMATION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U34103UP2008PTC035645 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2610 2223373 KARAMJEET SINGH

RAFFLES AUTOMATION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U34103UP2008PTC035645 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2611 3131373 JASVINDER SEEHRA

RAFFLES AUTOMATION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U34103UP2008PTC035645 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2612 5317134 KANHAIYA TIWARI

VINDDYAM AUTOMOBILES AND 

EQUIPMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED U34200UP2012PTC051894 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2613 5317139 VIDYA DEVI

VINDDYAM AUTOMOBILES AND 

EQUIPMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED U34200UP2012PTC051894 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2614 1032901 JAVED SIDDIQUI

JAMSONS MOTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U34201UP2002PTC026598 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2615 1032911 JAVED SIDDIQUI

JAMSONS MOTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U34201UP2002PTC026598 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2616 676686 PUNEET PRAKASH

EAST WEST EXHAUSTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U35123UP2000PTC025300 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2617 685548 MUKUL VERMA

EAST WEST EXHAUSTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U35123UP2000PTC025300 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2618 1720072 VARDA RIZVI VIRGO AIR LIMITED  U35301UP1998PLC023713 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2619 3038275 SAMIR RIZVI VIRGO AIR LIMITED  U35301UP1998PLC023713 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2620 364705 SYED SIKANDER RIZVI VIRGO AIR LIMITED  U35301UP1998PLC023713 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2621 1903778 DEEPAK MOTIRAMANI

MEHRA AUTO MOBILE PRODUCTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U35911UP1985PTC007309 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2622 6578808 RAHUL SHARMA

ANUKA AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U35914UP2004PTC028702 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2623 6685252 PRADIP SHARMA

ANUKA AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U35914UP2004PTC028702 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2624 1695191 TARUN AHUJA USHA WHEELS PRIVATELIMITED U35921UP2001PTC026242 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2625 963782 JUGENDAR LAL USHA WHEELS PRIVATELIMITED U35921UP2001PTC026242 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2626 1050695 SANJAY CHOPRA CHOPRA WHELLS PRIVATE LIMITED U35929UP1986PTC008349 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2627 1205644 PRADEEP CHOPRA CHOPRA WHELLS PRIVATE LIMITED U35929UP1986PTC008349 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2628 1210908 ANJU CHOPRA CHOPRA WHELLS PRIVATE LIMITED U35929UP1986PTC008349 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2629 3495881 GAURAV TYAGI

LAKSH CRANES & ENGINEERING 

WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED U35990UP2011PTC044556 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2630 3501517 SHALINI ASHOK

LAKSH CRANES & ENGINEERING 

WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED U35990UP2011PTC044556 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2631 351162 AMIT RASTOGI LCL JEWELLERY LIMITED U36911UP1995PLC017420 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2632 357103 ANKUR RASTOGI LCL JEWELLERY LIMITED U36911UP1995PLC017420 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2633 365962 GANGA KANT LCL JEWELLERY LIMITED U36911UP1995PLC017420 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2634 479282 SADHNA AGARWAL

SHRI NATHJI ABHUSHAN BHANDAR 

PRIVATELIMITED U36911UP2004PTC028648 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2635 55164 VIJAY SINGHAL

SHRI NATHJI ABHUSHAN BHANDAR 

PRIVATELIMITED U36911UP2004PTC028648 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2636 55185 SUNIL BANSAL

SHRI NATHJI ABHUSHAN BHANDAR 

PRIVATELIMITED U36911UP2004PTC028648 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2637 2621146 NISHA RATHORE

LORICA PHARMACEUTICALS 

LIMITED U36912UP2009PLC037548 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2638 2621164 VIRENDRA SINGH

LORICA PHARMACEUTICALS 

LIMITED U36912UP2009PLC037548 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2639 2646356 ALOK SINHA

LORICA PHARMACEUTICALS 

LIMITED U36912UP2009PLC037548 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2640 2015598 SHAKEEL HAIDAR

HIND CONCRETE PRODUCTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U36912UP2010PTC042104 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2641 3223681 WASIF HASAN

HIND CONCRETE PRODUCTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U36912UP2010PTC042104 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2642 3223766 HANI ABBAS

HIND CONCRETE PRODUCTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U36912UP2010PTC042104 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2643 3303780 TANVEER AHMAD

HIND CONCRETE PRODUCTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U36912UP2010PTC042104 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2644 3110312 TARIQ MUZAYYAN

ALKRAFT DECORATORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U36912UP2011PTC043898 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2645 3111517 MOHD SAJID

ALKRAFT DECORATORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U36912UP2011PTC043898 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2646 3111525 JAMAL FATIMA

ALKRAFT DECORATORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U36912UP2011PTC043898 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2647 3503956 MANSOOB ALI

CEMAT MANUFACTURINGPRIVATE 

LIMITED U36912UP2011PTC044731 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2648 3503961 SHAMASHUL NISHA

CEMAT MANUFACTURINGPRIVATE 

LIMITED U36912UP2011PTC044731 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2649 3506992 SIRAJ KHAN ALIAS SARJU

CEMAT MANUFACTURINGPRIVATE 

LIMITED U36912UP2011PTC044731 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2650 3538050 SHAHARYAR JAFRI

CEMAT MANUFACTURINGPRIVATE 

LIMITED U36912UP2011PTC044731 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2651 3514344 VINAY KUMAR

HUDDA ORGANICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U36912UP2011PTC044767 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2652 3514347 MANISH KUMAR

HUDDA ORGANICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U36912UP2011PTC044767 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2653 3525740 AZAD CHAUHAN

PATRIOT HEALTHCARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U36912UP2011PTC044939 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2654 3525743 AZIZUR RAHMAN

PATRIOT HEALTHCARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U36912UP2011PTC044939 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2655 3611805 SHOBIT AGARWAL

SHREE MAHAMAYA JEWELLERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U36912UP2011PTC046450 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2656 3611810 SONAL AGARWAL

SHREE MAHAMAYA JEWELLERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U36912UP2011PTC046450 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2657 3612351 ANITA TOMAR

GIST MARKETING SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U36912UP2011PTC046541 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2658 3614555 SANJAY TOMER

GIST MARKETING SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U36912UP2011PTC046541 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2659 3616978 SEEMA TOMAR

GIST MARKETING SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U36912UP2011PTC046541 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2660 5116762 ANKIT SISODIA TIMES SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED U36912UP2011PTC047440 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2661 5116769 VIJAY SINGH TIMES SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED U36912UP2011PTC047440 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2662 5113774 SUNIL SHARMA

NIRMALDHARA 

TRADINGCOMPANY 

PRIVATELIMITED U36912UP2011PTC047476 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2663 5113783 RUKSANA

NIRMALDHARA 

TRADINGCOMPANY 

PRIVATELIMITED U36912UP2011PTC047476 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2664 5113794 FAKRUDDIN

NIRMALDHARA 

TRADINGCOMPANY 

PRIVATELIMITED U36912UP2011PTC047476 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2665 5142972 NAYELA MUSTQEEM

GLASS HOOD (INDIA) PRIVATE 

LIMITED U36912UP2011PTC047940 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2666 5144149 MOHD AZAD

GLASS HOOD (INDIA) PRIVATE 

LIMITED U36912UP2011PTC047940 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2667 3149528 SYYED HAIDER

A.B.M. CONCRETE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U36912UP2012PTC048943 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2668 3303087 ASHRAF KHAN

A.B.M. CONCRETE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U36912UP2012PTC048943 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2669 5225212 MEHNAAZ BI WILSON EXIM PRIVATELIMITED U36912UP2012PTC049347 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2670 5225219 NOORI KHAN WILSON EXIM PRIVATELIMITED U36912UP2012PTC049347 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2671 5239873 JAI GUPTA

J.P.G GEMS & JEWELLERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U36912UP2012PTC050666 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2672 5239879 KANCHAN GUPTA

J.P.G GEMS & JEWELLERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U36912UP2012PTC050666 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2673 5296733 AMIT RAI

SIFA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U36912UP2012PTC050879 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2674 5296744 MAHTAB ALI

SIFA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U36912UP2012PTC050879 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2675 2806745 ABHAY SINGH A.A.A. NUT BOLT PRIVATE LIMITED U36912UP2012PTC051589 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2676 5304120 REKHA A.A.A. NUT BOLT PRIVATE LIMITED U36912UP2012PTC051589 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2677 236355 RAKESH KUMAR

NEXSTAR BRUSH TECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U36912UP2012PTC051708 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2678 2852922 JEHANGIR PARVEZ

NEXSTAR BRUSH TECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U36912UP2012PTC051708 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2679 5183778 AJAY GOSWAMI

NEXSTAR BRUSH TECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U36912UP2012PTC051708 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2680 5305331 SYED MIAN

NEXSTAR BRUSH TECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U36912UP2012PTC051708 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2681 6737483 SHUBHAM KUMAR

NEXSTAR BRUSH TECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U36912UP2012PTC051708 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2682 6739381 REKHA

NEXSTAR BRUSH TECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U36912UP2012PTC051708 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2683 1258396 VINOD MAURYA

ASHWANI HANDICRAFT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U36942UP1995PTC017594 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2684 2606248 SUNIL PATHIK S.R. ELECTROFAB PRIVATE LIMITED U36942UP1997PTC022383 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2685 2606255 REKHA PATHIK S.R. ELECTROFAB PRIVATE LIMITED U36942UP1997PTC022383 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2686 2946764 SUSHIL KESARWANI

DEVTADEEN BIO DIESEL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U36990UP2010PTC039981 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2687 2946818 MANISH KESARWANI

DEVTADEEN BIO DIESEL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U36990UP2010PTC039981 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2688 2964316 SUNIL KESARWANI

DEVTADEEN BIO DIESEL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U36990UP2010PTC039981 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2689 1587590 ANIL MISRA

ANNAPURNA FARM SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U36991UP1995PTC018233 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2690 1622841 NAYAN MISHRA

ANNAPURNA FARM SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U36991UP1995PTC018233 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2691 354224 ANIRUDH PODDAR

GORAKHNATH PACKAGING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U36991UP2000PTC025027 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2692 647328 RADHEY PODDAR

GORAKHNATH PACKAGING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U36991UP2000PTC025027 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2693 284837 SAMTA BANSAL

AMBIC REMEDIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U36993UP2011PTC044691 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2694 3440958 PRACHI BANSAL

AMBIC REMEDIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U36993UP2011PTC044691 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2695 1031020 DEVENDRA TULI

SUKRITI PACKAGING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U36995UP1996PTC019588 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2696 3525367 LAKSHMAN CHAUHAN KALPTARU MEGA MART LIMITED U36997UP1996PLC021139 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2697 6438780 VINAY KUMAR KALPTARU MEGA MART LIMITED U36997UP1996PLC021139 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2698 6696392 JEET SINGH KALPTARU MEGA MART LIMITED U36997UP1996PLC021139 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2699 2156396 SURENDRA MISHRA BIOFAME LABS PRIVATE LIMITED U36998UP2010PTC039534 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2700 2156406 KARUNESH TRIPATHI BIOFAME LABS PRIVATE LIMITED U36998UP2010PTC039534 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2701 2156424 KUWAR SINGH BIOFAME LABS PRIVATE LIMITED U36998UP2010PTC039534 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2702 2938678 ANIL SHARMA BIOFAME LABS PRIVATE LIMITED U36998UP2010PTC039534 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2703 2938794 ASHUTOSH MISHRA BIOFAME LABS PRIVATE LIMITED U36998UP2010PTC039534 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2704 3319909 MADAN CHAUHAN

JANI MANUFACTURERS AND 

TRADERS PRIVATELIMITED U36998UP2010PTC043009 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2705 3322432 LAKHMI HANSRAJ

JANI MANUFACTURERS AND 

TRADERS PRIVATELIMITED U36998UP2010PTC043009 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2706 5115983 AMIT JANI

JANI MANUFACTURERS AND 

TRADERS PRIVATELIMITED U36998UP2010PTC043009 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2707 5116207 NADEEM

JANI MANUFACTURERS AND 

TRADERS PRIVATELIMITED U36998UP2010PTC043009 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2708 3308362 ASHOK SINGH

SILICON BATTERIES (INDIA) 

PRIVATELIMITED U36998UP2010PTC043021 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2709 3331014 PRADEEP SINGH

SILICON BATTERIES (INDIA) 

PRIVATELIMITED U36998UP2010PTC043021 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2710 3260551 VIVEK VERMA

CALMECH INC ENERGY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U37100UP2010PTC042160 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2711 3260564 JASPREET VERMA

CALMECH INC ENERGY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U37100UP2010PTC042160 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2712 2768998 MOHAMMAD NOMAN

MORADABAD SCRAP RECYCLING 

LIMITED U37100UP2011PLC044649 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2713 3463549 MOHD ALAM

MORADABAD SCRAP RECYCLING 

LIMITED U37100UP2011PLC044649 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2714 3463552 MOHAMMAD ALAM

MORADABAD SCRAP RECYCLING 

LIMITED U37100UP2011PLC044649 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2715 3463555 FARHAT ALI

MORADABAD SCRAP RECYCLING 

LIMITED U37100UP2011PLC044649 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2716 3493758 BAZMA ZAREEF

MORADABAD SCRAP RECYCLING 

LIMITED U37100UP2011PLC044649 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2717 3496192 SAYED IDREES

MORADABAD SCRAP RECYCLING 

LIMITED U37100UP2011PLC044649 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2718 2759573 RISHI DIXIT

J.N.LIGHTING & ELECTRICALS 

PRIVATELIMITED U40100UP2009PTC038312 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2719 2759586 JITENDRA PANDEY

J.N.LIGHTING & ELECTRICALS 

PRIVATELIMITED U40100UP2009PTC038312 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2720 2759600 ANOOP AGNIHOTRI

J.N.LIGHTING & ELECTRICALS 

PRIVATELIMITED U40100UP2009PTC038312 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2721 5157061 SOSAMMA MANI IMS DIGITAL PRIVATELIMITED U40101UP1997PTC022453 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2722 823273 SIMON ALEXANDER IMS DIGITAL PRIVATELIMITED U40101UP1997PTC022453 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2723 2881590 RAKESH SHAHI VARUN POWERTECH LIMITED U40102UP2010PLC040327 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2724 2948516 MADAN RAJPUT VARUN POWERTECH LIMITED U40102UP2010PLC040327 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2725 2948630 DINESH MISHRA VARUN POWERTECH LIMITED U40102UP2010PLC040327 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2726 1486678 RATAN SINGH

SOFT TRACK POWER SYSTEM 

PRIVATE LIMITED U40106UP2007PTC033497 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2727 2760286 INDRASEN SRIVASTAVA

SOFT TRACK POWER SYSTEM 

PRIVATE LIMITED U40106UP2007PTC033497 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2728 1242007 CHANDRA SINGH GCC ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED U40106UP2010PTC041155 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2729 1310442 ASHOO YADAV GCC ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED U40106UP2010PTC041155 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2730 2807621 VIVEK AHLAWAT GCC ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED U40106UP2010PTC041155 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2731 6630818 SATYA BENIWAL GCC ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED U40106UP2010PTC041155 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2732 963972 ATUL KUMAR GCC ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED U40106UP2010PTC041155 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2733 5324489 AWANEESH SHUKLA

SUNWAVE POWER PRIVATE 

LIMITED U40106UP2012PTC051461 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2734 886644 VIDYA PANDEY

SUNWAVE POWER PRIVATE 

LIMITED U40106UP2012PTC051461 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2735 2220165 RAM SINGH

MAHALAXMI POWER 

CORPORATION LIMITED U40108UP2009PLC038257 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2736 2230820 VINEET SINGH

MAHALAXMI POWER 

CORPORATION LIMITED U40108UP2009PLC038257 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2737 2733695 NAVEEN SINGH

MAHALAXMI POWER 

CORPORATION LIMITED U40108UP2009PLC038257 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2738 2752104 VIJAY SINGH

MAHALAXMI POWER 

CORPORATION LIMITED U40108UP2009PLC038257 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2739 5120865 JUSTICE KHAN

MAHALAXMI POWER 

CORPORATION LIMITED U40108UP2009PLC038257 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2740 6882303 SHAILENDRA GUPTA

MAHALAXMI POWER 

CORPORATION LIMITED U40108UP2009PLC038257 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2741 7158269 MAYANK VERMA

MAHALAXMI POWER 

CORPORATION LIMITED U40108UP2009PLC038257 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2742 7193088 SUNIL BHARGAVA

MAHALAXMI POWER 

CORPORATION LIMITED U40108UP2009PLC038257 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2743 3140701 AJAY KUMAR NIKITA FUELS PRIVATE LIMITED U40108UP2010PTC041886 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2744 3140736 UDAY SINGH NIKITA FUELS PRIVATE LIMITED U40108UP2010PTC041886 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2745 3129220 NIKHILENDRA YADAV

KAVISHA ELECTRICALSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U40108UP2011PTC044798 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2746 3522635 GUNJAN TRIPATHI

KAVISHA ELECTRICALSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U40108UP2011PTC044798 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2747 3522647 SUSHIL KUMAR

KAVISHA ELECTRICALSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U40108UP2011PTC044798 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2748 3522651 VIKAS SHARMA

KAVISHA ELECTRICALSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U40108UP2011PTC044798 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2749 2162610 USHA KAUSHIK

VARSHA ELECTRICALS COMPANY 

PRIVATELIMITED U40109UP1986PTC007782 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2750 2186740 HEMANT KAUSHIK

VARSHA ELECTRICALS COMPANY 

PRIVATELIMITED U40109UP1986PTC007782 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2751 887133 ANIND PANDEY VIKAS INDUSTRIAL GASES LIMITED U40200UP1982PLC005742 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2752 1013334 DIPENDRA KATIYAR BHARATIYA GAS VIKASLIMITED U40200UP2005PLC030934 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2753 2168751 DEV SHARAN BHARATIYA GAS VIKASLIMITED U40200UP2005PLC030934 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2754 2906979 VED PRAKASH BHARATIYA GAS VIKASLIMITED U40200UP2005PLC030934 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2755 2928667 NAJMI MIRZA

TARA INFRAPOWER PRIVATE 

LIMITED U40300UP2010PTC039933 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2756 2931180 MAHESH BULSARIA

TARA INFRAPOWER PRIVATE 

LIMITED U40300UP2010PTC039933 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2757 3211860 AHMED SALEEM

NADIR ALI GREEN ENERGY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U40300UP2010PTC042010 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2758 3211971 SALEEM HAROON

NADIR ALI GREEN ENERGY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U40300UP2010PTC042010 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2759 3212064 ALI SALEEM

NADIR ALI GREEN ENERGY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U40300UP2010PTC042010 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2760 1964318 SAURABH TIWARI KSHITISH POWER LIMITED U40300UP2011PLC045543 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2761 2406403 VIJAY TIWARI KSHITISH POWER LIMITED U40300UP2011PLC045543 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2762 3270857 AANCHAL TEWARI KSHITISH POWER LIMITED U40300UP2011PLC045543 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2763 3149617 ARJUN CHAUDHARY

KENNEDIA ENERGY SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U40300UP2011PTC043788 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2764 3149805 ZAHID BARQUI

KENNEDIA ENERGY SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U40300UP2011PTC043788 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2765 2171253 MONIL SHARMA

PRISTINE GREEN URJAPRIVATE 

LIMITED U40300UP2011PTC044148 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2766 6944207 VENKATA RAMANA ABBARAJU

PRISTINE GREEN URJAPRIVATE 

LIMITED U40300UP2011PTC044148 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2767 3459181 PRANAY KRISHEN

ECOALLIANCE CLEANTECH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U40300UP2011PTC044360 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2768 3464055 ROHIT SINHA

ECOALLIANCE CLEANTECH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U40300UP2011PTC044360 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2769 1964318 SAURABH TIWARI

SHRIYA POWER TRADING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U40300UP2011PTC045024 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2770 2406403 VIJAY TIWARI

SHRIYA POWER TRADING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U40300UP2011PTC045024 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2771 1964318 SAURABH TIWARI

SHRIYA SOLAR URJA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U40300UP2011PTC045240 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2772 2406403 VIJAY TIWARI

SHRIYA SOLAR URJA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U40300UP2011PTC045240 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2773 3428353 PARTHA DAS

AARAV ENERGY AND INFRA 

VENTURES PRIVATELIMITED U40300UP2011PTC046290 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2774 6633925 RINKU KARMAKAR

AARAV ENERGY AND INFRA 

VENTURES PRIVATELIMITED U40300UP2011PTC046290 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2775 3050921 SABERUL ISLAM

SUN-GREEN POWER 

INTERNATIONAL LIMITED U40300UP2012PLC048800 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2776 3257413 RAMEEZ HASAN

SUN-GREEN POWER 

INTERNATIONAL LIMITED U40300UP2012PLC048800 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2777 3523838 MD ALI

SUN-GREEN POWER 

INTERNATIONAL LIMITED U40300UP2012PLC048800 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2778 5184892 MUKUL SHAIKH

SUN-GREEN POWER 

INTERNATIONAL LIMITED U40300UP2012PLC048800 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2779 3427478 SUJIT KUMAR

OSO SUN POWER PRIVATE 

LIMITED U40300UP2012PTC050499 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2780 1403400 BIJENDRA SINGH

BIJENDRA HEAVY ELECTRICALS 

AND POWERPRIVATE LIMITED U40300UP2012PTC050822 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2781 3323968 HIMANSHU TRIWEDI

BIJENDRA HEAVY ELECTRICALS 

AND POWERPRIVATE LIMITED U40300UP2012PTC050822 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2782 5116122 MUNIYAMMAL LUXMAN

BIJENDRA HEAVY ELECTRICALS 

AND POWERPRIVATE LIMITED U40300UP2012PTC050822 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2783 5149057 AJAY JAISWAL URJA GASIFIERS PRIVATE LIMITED U40300UP2012PTC051530 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2784 5149096 HARI JAISWAL URJA GASIFIERS PRIVATE LIMITED U40300UP2012PTC051530 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2785 1742716 DILIP SINGH

BANSAGAR HYDRO ENERGY 

PRIVATE LIMITED U40300UP2012PTC051854 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2786 5281223 PUSHPA SINGH

BANSAGAR HYDRO ENERGY 

PRIVATE LIMITED U40300UP2012PTC051854 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2787 5345788 NAMIT SINGH PNS POWER PRIVATE LIMITED U40300UP2012PTC051953 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2788 5345790 SUDHANSHU VERMA PNS POWER PRIVATE LIMITED U40300UP2012PTC051953 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2789 3323968 HIMANSHU TRIWEDI

CORAL ENERGY TECHNOLOGY 

NOIDA PRIVATELIMITED U40300UP2012PTC052049 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2790 5297709 RAVI RANJAN

CORAL ENERGY TECHNOLOGY 

NOIDA PRIVATELIMITED U40300UP2012PTC052049 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2791 5297715 SUNIL KUMAR

CORAL ENERGY TECHNOLOGY 

NOIDA PRIVATELIMITED U40300UP2012PTC052049 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2792 1978764 SOM NAYAK

CERUM WATER SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U41000UP2008PTC034964 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2793 1978776 SARITA NAYAK

CERUM WATER SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U41000UP2008PTC034964 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2794 3017220 AKHTAR KHAN

SMBM NETMART MANAGEMENT 

PRIVATE LIMITED U41000UP2010PTC041376 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2795 3076955 ABHISHEK DIXIT

SMBM NETMART MANAGEMENT 

PRIVATE LIMITED U41000UP2010PTC041376 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2796 3108188 ANIL SONI

MUSKAN WATER TREATERS AND 

PURIFIERSPRIVATE LIMITED U41000UP2010PTC042688 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2797 3108220 GEETA SONI

MUSKAN WATER TREATERS AND 

PURIFIERSPRIVATE LIMITED U41000UP2010PTC042688 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2798 3411123 LAXMI SUBHASH

S. L. INFRAPROJECTSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U41000UP2011PTC043443 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2799 3411141 SHASHANK MAYANK

S. L. INFRAPROJECTSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U41000UP2011PTC043443 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2800 2657306 MOHIT AGARWAL

RAMP MINERALS WATERPRIVATE 

LIMITED U41000UP2011PTC044912 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2801 2918274 AMIT AGARWAL

RAMP MINERALS WATERPRIVATE 

LIMITED U41000UP2011PTC044912 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2802 3513436 SHAILENDRA DIXIT

SMART PURE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U41000UP2011PTC044996 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2803 3534924 BRIJ MISHRA

SMART PURE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U41000UP2011PTC044996 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2804 6814727 PAWAN PANDEY

SMART PURE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U41000UP2011PTC044996 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2805 5148071 RAJ GUPTA

SR WATER TREATMENT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U41000UP2011PTC048094 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2806 5148079 RUCHI GUPTA

SR WATER TREATMENT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U41000UP2011PTC048094 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2807 1972912 VIJAY SATI

SELLERS WATER TREATMENT 

TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED U41000UP2012PTC048877 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2808 1978829 SUSHMA SATI

SELLERS WATER TREATMENT 

TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED U41000UP2012PTC048877 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2809 5309856 ANJANI SHARMA

SELLERS WATER TREATMENT 

TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED U41000UP2012PTC048877 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2810 1138160 KALPANA VARSHNEY VIKAS ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED U45101UP1988PTC009981 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2811 1138214 SEEMA VARSHNEY VIKAS ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED U45101UP1988PTC009981 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2812 557845 AJAY SAHU

SAHU DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45101UP1993PTC015084 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2813 558895 NAVNEET GUPTA

SAHU DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45101UP1993PTC015084 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2814 558947 SANJAY SAHU

SAHU DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45101UP1993PTC015084 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2815 1583617 MEENU JAIN

AKRATI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45101UP1995PTC018261 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2816 1678882 PRATHMESH JAIN

AKRATI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45101UP1995PTC018261 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2817 666189 RAJEEV SAXENA

BALDEVJI REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45200UP2006PTC032378 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2818 692292 SUNIT JAIN

BALDEVJI REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45200UP2006PTC032378 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2819 694440 SHASHI AGARWAL

BALDEVJI REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45200UP2006PTC032378 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2820 1193412 PRAMOD AGRAWAL

RAM KUMAR AGARWAL BUILDERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45200UP2006PTC032510 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2821 5173028 SHASHI AGARWAL

RAM KUMAR AGARWAL BUILDERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45200UP2006PTC032510 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2822 885024 TARA VERMA

LODHESHWAR BUILDCONPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45200UP2006PTC032579 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2823 885069 ASHA TRIPATHI

LODHESHWAR BUILDCONPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45200UP2006PTC032579 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2824 1057100 NISHA MISHRA

YASHASHVI COLONISERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45200UP2006PTC032612 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2825 1064601 ASHUTOSH MISHRA

YASHASHVI COLONISERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45200UP2006PTC032612 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2826 1691733 SANJEEV KUMAR

SRI NARAYAN DEV BUILDERS AND 

DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U45200UP2006PTC032626 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2827 1691892 MOHIT CHAUHAN

SRI NARAYAN DEV BUILDERS AND 

DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U45200UP2006PTC032626 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2828 1691903 AJENDRA SINGH

SRI NARAYAN DEV BUILDERS AND 

DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U45200UP2006PTC032626 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2829 2470867 PRADEEP KUMAR

SRI NARAYAN DEV BUILDERS AND 

DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U45200UP2006PTC032626 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2830 2470874 RAJENDER CHAUHAN

SRI NARAYAN DEV BUILDERS AND 

DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U45200UP2006PTC032626 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2831 409953 CHOTTEY SHARMA

SRI NARAYAN DEV BUILDERS AND 

DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U45200UP2006PTC032626 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2832 2429957 RENU

AKANSHA BUILDTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45200UP2006PTC032627 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2833 911068 SHAKTI SINGH

AKANSHA BUILDTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45200UP2006PTC032627 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2834 1196740 SANGEETA GUPTA

UDAHADI COLONISERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45200UP2007PTC032737 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2835 477143 AJIT KUMAR

UDAHADI COLONISERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45200UP2007PTC032737 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2836 5230732 MADHUR AUDICHYA

SWAPNIL BHOOMI NIRMAN 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45200UP2007PTC032775 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2837 5230744 PREM AUDICHYA

SWAPNIL BHOOMI NIRMAN 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45200UP2007PTC032775 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2838 962172 MANISH KUMAR

SWAPNIL BHOOMI NIRMAN 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45200UP2007PTC032775 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2839 2148844 SANJIVE KHANNA

SRI HARKRISHAN COLONISERS & 

PROMOTERSPRIVATE LIMITED U45200UP2007PTC032886 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2840 5132950 SEEMA KHANNA

SRI HARKRISHAN COLONISERS & 

PROMOTERSPRIVATE LIMITED U45200UP2007PTC032886 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2841 2747417 CHANDRA GUPTA

SUN RAYS NIRMAN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45200UP2007PTC032910 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2842 1048412 AJAY SINGH

SAIAJAY REALTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45200UP2007PTC032969 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2843 932250 DIPTI SINGH

SAIAJAY REALTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45200UP2007PTC032969 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2844 1047473 RAMENDRA SINGH

RAI BAHADUR BEHARI LAL 

CONSTRUCTION &DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMIIMITED U45200UP2007PTC032995 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2845 1139061 KASTURI SINGH

RAI BAHADUR BEHARI LAL 

CONSTRUCTION &DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMIIMITED U45200UP2007PTC032995 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2846 1792726 MADHVI KAILA

BHOR COMMUNICATION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45200UP2007PTC033960 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2847 1792727 VIJAY PUNDHIR

BHOR COMMUNICATION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45200UP2007PTC033960 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2848 1668458 JITENDRA SINGH

SWAPNIL INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45200UP2007PTC034352 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2849 1668480 KUMUD SINGH

SWAPNIL INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45200UP2007PTC034352 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2850 3528725 VINOD SINGH

FUTUREVISION PROPMART 

COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED U45200UP2011PTC044913 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2851 3528729 DHIRENDRA SINGH

FUTUREVISION PROPMART 

COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED U45200UP2011PTC044913 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2852 3528734 AJEET SINGH

FUTUREVISION PROPMART 

COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED U45200UP2011PTC044913 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2853 1103289 MOHIT GUPTA MRS BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP1987PTC008645 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2854 1475159 ASHOK GUPTA MRS BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP1987PTC008645 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2855 2533605 DHARAM GUPTA MRS BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP1987PTC008645 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2856 1711039 KUSUM GUPTA

VIBHA CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP1990PTC012050 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2857 557845 AJAY SAHU

SAHU CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP1990PTC012051 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2858 558834 VEERMATI SAHU

SAHU CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP1990PTC012051 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2859 270817 DINESH RASTOGI

DINPRO CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP1990PTC012540 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2860 633969 MUKESH RASTOGI

DINPRO CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP1990PTC012540 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2861 327562 LAVEENA NARAIN

OUDH COMBINES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP1992PTC014004 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2862 327708 PAWAN AGARWAL

OUDH COMBINES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP1992PTC014004 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2863 436264 SUMAN AGARWAL

OUDH COMBINES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP1992PTC014004 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2864 2388490 SUDHIR SHUKLA

MANGALAM COLONIZERSAND 

BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP1995PTC018092 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2865 2389262 SHARAD SHUKLA

MANGALAM COLONIZERSAND 

BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP1995PTC018092 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2866 2546680 SISIR KUMAR

MANGALAM COLONIZERSAND 

BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP1995PTC018092 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2867 1076421 GURPREET SINGH

DASHMESH CONSTRUCTION AND 

HOUSINGPRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP1996PTC020908 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2868 1166523 HARPAL DHILLON

DASHMESH CONSTRUCTION AND 

HOUSINGPRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP1996PTC020908 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2869 1171517 PRITAM SINGH

DASHMESH CONSTRUCTION AND 

HOUSINGPRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP1996PTC020908 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2870 1195683 MAHENDRA SINGH

DASHMESH CONSTRUCTION AND 

HOUSINGPRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP1996PTC020908 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2871 6474637 BERENDRA SHUKLA NAYAK BUILDERS (INDIA) LIMITED U45201UP1998PLC023981 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2872 6474639 SURENDRA SHUKLA NAYAK BUILDERS (INDIA) LIMITED U45201UP1998PLC023981 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2873 6979281 NARENDRA SHUKLA NAYAK BUILDERS (INDIA) LIMITED U45201UP1998PLC023981 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2874 1111455 PRAVEEN KUMAR NEMANI

NEMANI ESTATES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP1998PTC023122 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2875 1842350 MANOJ NEMANI

NEMANI ESTATES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP1998PTC023122 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2876 1884853 PRADEEP NEMANI

NEMANI ESTATES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP1998PTC023122 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2877 816560 JYOTSANA SAHU

LAHUWAN CONSTRUCTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP1998PTC023378 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2878 816601 AJIT SINGH

LAHUWAN CONSTRUCTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP1998PTC023378 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2879 816630 ASHOK SINGH

LAHUWAN CONSTRUCTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP1998PTC023378 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2880 1723094 RAJAT VERMA

L V CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP1998PTC023382 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2881 1723160 LOKENDRA VERMA

L V CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP1998PTC023382 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2882 1538780 KRANTI SINGH

ADDYAPOLLO PROJECTSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP1998PTC023627 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2883 553315 RAJEEV CHATURVEDI

JITENDRA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP1999PTC024297 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2884 6547913 RAVINDRA MISHRA

JITENDRA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP1999PTC024297 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2885 6585628 SHAMBHU CHOUBEY

JITENDRA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP1999PTC024297 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2886 1121862 PAWAN KUMAR

RASTRODAYA PROJECTSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2000PTC025555 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2887 1121902 ANITA SINGH

RASTRODAYA PROJECTSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2000PTC025555 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2888 788981 VIRENDRA SINGH

RASTRODAYA PROJECTSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2000PTC025555 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2889 2858392 SARVESH LATA

TOMAR CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2002PTC026632 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2890 724416 MADAN TOMAR

TOMAR CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2002PTC026632 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2891 3116578 RAJANI MISHRA

NEW WAY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2002PTC026985 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2892 3117237 RAVI PANDEY

NEW WAY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2002PTC026985 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2893 1876870 ASHOK SINGH BHOLA HOUSING LIMITED U45201UP2003PLC027408 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2894 1876875 NAND YADAV BHOLA HOUSING LIMITED U45201UP2003PLC027408 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2895 1876894 SURJAN SINGH BHOLA HOUSING LIMITED U45201UP2003PLC027408 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2896 373376 SUDHIR PARASWANI

MANOHARBHAGWATI 

CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED U45201UP2003PTC027337 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2897 373408 BHAGWATI PARASWANI

MANOHARBHAGWATI 

CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED U45201UP2003PTC027337 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2898 438897 MAHESH PARASWANI

MANOHARBHAGWATI 

CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED U45201UP2003PTC027337 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2899 1827284 RAJARSH TIWARI

NANDINI CONSTRUCTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP2003PTC027598 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2900 969286 DIVYA TIWARI

NANDINI CONSTRUCTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP2003PTC027598 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2901 1795253 BHARTI SINGH

UPASHAK CONSTRUCTION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP2003PTC027774 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2902 1857215 UPENDRA TOMAR

UPASHAK CONSTRUCTION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP2003PTC027774 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2903 1857229 PREM TOMAR

UPASHAK CONSTRUCTION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP2003PTC027774 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2904 1769267 ANIL GOEL

SUNDARAM DEVELOPERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2003PTC027805 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2905 2112144 DHRUV HALWASIYA

SUNDARAM DEVELOPERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2003PTC027805 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2906 2148844 SANJIVE KHANNA

SUNDARAM DEVELOPERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2003PTC027805 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2907 556946 RAMESH KUMAR A.R.BUILDCON (INDIA) LIMITED U45201UP2004PLC029215 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2908 327254 VIJAY SARAOGI

BASERA BUILDS & REAL ESTATE 

PRIVATELIMITED U45201UP2004PTC028278 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2909 552624 VIRENDRA RAI

BASERA BUILDS & REAL ESTATE 

PRIVATELIMITED U45201UP2004PTC028278 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2910 1250657 PRADEEP PATHAK

LOVEY BUILDERS AND 

CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED U45201UP2004PTC028288 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2911 1250658 RAJ KAPOOR

LOVEY BUILDERS AND 

CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED U45201UP2004PTC028288 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2912 1568547 REETA KAPOOR

LOVEY BUILDERS AND 

CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED U45201UP2004PTC028288 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2913 20000 SUDHIR HALWASIYA

AMRAPALEE GREENS 

APARTMENTS PRIVATELIMITED U45201UP2004PTC028329 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2914 2112144 DHRUV HALWASIYA

AMRAPALEE GREENS 

APARTMENTS PRIVATELIMITED U45201UP2004PTC028329 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2915 5233641 UMESH SINGH

SRIJAN PROPERTIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2004PTC028699 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2916 823475 RENU UPADHYAY

SRIJAN PROPERTIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2004PTC028699 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2917 1477682 UMESH AZAD

SHRI COLONIZERS 

ANDDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED U45201UP2004PTC028859 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2918 517024 MANOJ DWIVEDI

SHRI COLONIZERS 

ANDDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED U45201UP2004PTC028859 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2919 517044 SHARAD KESARWANI

SHRI COLONIZERS 

ANDDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED U45201UP2004PTC028859 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2920 517061 RISHI ARORA

SHRI COLONIZERS 

ANDDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED U45201UP2004PTC028859 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2921 2499487 JUGAL MAGAN

SHRI SHITAL NATH SHELTER 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP2004PTC029082 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2922 3361816 SURESH MITTAL

SHRI SHITAL NATH SHELTER 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP2004PTC029082 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2923 5108823 MADHU JAIN

SHRI SHITAL NATH SHELTER 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP2004PTC029082 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2924 5108935 ANKIT JAIN

SHRI SHITAL NATH SHELTER 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP2004PTC029082 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2925 1477682 UMESH AZAD

ABHISHT DEVELOPERS AND 

BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED U45201UP2004PTC029275 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2926 517024 MANOJ DWIVEDI

ABHISHT DEVELOPERS AND 

BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED U45201UP2004PTC029275 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2927 517044 SHARAD KESARWANI

ABHISHT DEVELOPERS AND 

BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED U45201UP2004PTC029275 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2928 517061 RISHI ARORA

ABHISHT DEVELOPERS AND 

BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED U45201UP2004PTC029275 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2929 3046446 AJIT SINGH DAYAL INTERNATIONALLIMITED U45201UP2005PLC030511 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2930 3049941 ABHISHEK SINGH DAYAL INTERNATIONALLIMITED U45201UP2005PLC030511 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2931 5137368 UGRASEN SINGH DAYAL INTERNATIONALLIMITED U45201UP2005PLC030511 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2932 1776234 SHARAD BHADAURIA

NALANDA BUILDERS AND 

DEVELOPERS INDIALIMITED U45201UP2005PLC030688 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2933 7471120 ASHOK TIWARI

NALANDA BUILDERS AND 

DEVELOPERS INDIALIMITED U45201UP2005PLC030688 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2934 7758173 ANKUR

NALANDA BUILDERS AND 

DEVELOPERS INDIALIMITED U45201UP2005PLC030688 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2935 180901 ASHOK CHOUDHARY

SAHARA INDIA REAL ESTATE 

CORPORATIONLIMITED U45201UP2005PLC030918 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2936 97186 RAVI DUBEY

SAHARA INDIA REAL ESTATE 

CORPORATIONLIMITED U45201UP2005PLC030918 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2937 441773 BHUPENDER TALWAR

MAGMA BUILDTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2005PTC029480 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2938 515921 TAJINDER TALWAR

MAGMA BUILDTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2005PTC029480 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2939 951041 MANJEET TALWAR

MAGMA BUILDTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2005PTC029480 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2940 754588 ISHA SACHDEVA

TOPEND CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2005PTC029502 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2941 754633 SUNIL SACHDEVA

TOPEND CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2005PTC029502 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2942 1021045 RAM PANDEY

SAGAR INDIA BUILDCON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2005PTC029508 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2943 1021075 DRUMLATA DEVI

SAGAR INDIA BUILDCON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2005PTC029508 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2944 2112144 DHRUV HALWASIYA

UMATECH DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2005PTC029559 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2945 2148844 SANJIVE KHANNA

UMATECH DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2005PTC029559 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2946 1133983 PUSHPA MAHESHWARI

MANGAL DEEP GRAH NIRMAN 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP2005PTC029617 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2947 3559412 VISHAL JAIN

MANGAL DEEP GRAH NIRMAN 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP2005PTC029617 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2948 471307 VIJAY YADAV

KVA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP2005PTC029858 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2949 471357 KANHIYA LAL

KVA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP2005PTC029858 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2950 1809994 SATA RAI

RAISON INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP2005PTC029944 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2951 1819612 SANJAY KAKKAR

RAISON INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP2005PTC029944 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2952 1769267 ANIL GOEL

KUMKUM GREENS APARTMENTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP2005PTC030187 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2953 20000 SUDHIR HALWASIYA

KUMKUM GREENS APARTMENTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP2005PTC030187 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2954 1800126 CHANDRA SINGH

ARUSHI INFRAVENTURES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2005PTC030413 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2955 1800150 JAGDENDRA SINGH

ARUSHI INFRAVENTURES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2005PTC030413 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2956 1822844 JITENDRA SINGH

ARUSHI INFRAVENTURES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2005PTC030413 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2957 1031975 RAVI ARORA

HIMCITY PROPERTIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2005PTC030486 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2958 1490916 RIAZ AHMAD

HIMCITY PROPERTIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2005PTC030486 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2959 5300621 GAYAS AHMAD

HIMCITY PROPERTIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2005PTC030486 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2960 2478357 DINESH KUMAR

SAMRIDHI PACKMAT TRADERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP2005PTC030503 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2961 5292163 GANESH BAHADUR

SAMRIDHI PACKMAT TRADERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP2005PTC030503 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2962 5357981 RAJENDAR RAWAT

SAMRIDHI PACKMAT TRADERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP2005PTC030503 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2963 200699 KRISHANA SHARMA SHRINE HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP2005PTC030602 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2964 229455 RAJEEV CHAUDHRY SHRINE HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP2005PTC030602 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2965 259293 UDHAM SINGH SHRINE HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP2005PTC030602 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2966 1003514 KESHAV SAHU

JH CONTRACTORS AND 

DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED U45201UP2005PTC030849 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2967 1574161 GHANSHYAM SAHU

JH CONTRACTORS AND 

DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED U45201UP2005PTC030849 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2968 169798 BIPUL SINGH

MADHURI HOUSING 

ANDCONSTRUCTIONS(INDIA) 

PRIVATE LIMITEDTED U45201UP2005PTC030877 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2969 169893 DIGVIJAY SINGH

MADHURI HOUSING 

ANDCONSTRUCTIONS(INDIA) 

PRIVATE LIMITEDTED U45201UP2005PTC030877 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2970 169937 PRABHU SINGH

MADHURI HOUSING 

ANDCONSTRUCTIONS(INDIA) 

PRIVATE LIMITEDTED U45201UP2005PTC030877 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2971 170017 MADHURI SINGH

MADHURI HOUSING 

ANDCONSTRUCTIONS(INDIA) 

PRIVATE LIMITEDTED U45201UP2005PTC030877 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2972 1067270 SANJAY GAUTAM

SHARDA INFRASTRUCTURES AND 

WAREHOUSEPRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP2005PTC030881 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2973 1067386 VINOD GAUTAM

SHARDA INFRASTRUCTURES AND 

WAREHOUSEPRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP2005PTC030881 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2974 2899233 MANOJ BANSAL

GANGA SHELTTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2005PTC030949 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2975 922458 RAJENDRA SINGH

GANGA SHELTTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2005PTC030949 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2976 922531 GIRRAJ KISHORE

GANGA SHELTTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2005PTC030949 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2977 2936138 PRAVINDRA KUMAR

TRIFALAGUR SQUARE 

INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2005PTC030956 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2978 7348527 NITIN KUMAR

TRIFALAGUR SQUARE 

INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2005PTC030956 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2979 1202259 VIBHOR AGRAWAL G. A. SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP2005PTC030964 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2980 2880 GAURAV AGRAWAL G. A. SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP2005PTC030964 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2981 5147811 RAKHI AGARWAL G. A. SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP2005PTC030964 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2982 53063 VIDHYA AGRAWAL G. A. SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP2005PTC030964 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2983 5306797 MANOJ GARG AMBICA BUILDTRADE LIMITED U45201UP2006PLC031500 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2984 6969975 MOHAN PASWAN AMBICA BUILDTRADE LIMITED U45201UP2006PLC031500 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2985 2246315 MEESAM KHAN ERA SHELTERS LIMITED  U45201UP2006PLC032036 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2986 2902567 KAZIM KHAN ERA SHELTERS LIMITED  U45201UP2006PLC032036 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2987 2965140 HANA KHAN ERA SHELTERS LIMITED  U45201UP2006PLC032036 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2988 5259522 PREMDATT SHARMA KSL BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP2006PTC031463 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2989 6526438 PRATAP KSL BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP2006PTC031463 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2990 2431572 MANJU RANI

MOONSTAR NIRMAN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2006PTC031526 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2991 2431592 NISAR AHMED

MOONSTAR NIRMAN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2006PTC031526 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2992 2626448 SHABNAM FAYYAZ

MOONSTAR NIRMAN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2006PTC031526 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2993 2893662 AKBAR ALI

MOONSTAR NIRMAN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2006PTC031526 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2994 2117098 MANOJ CHAUDHARY

GHARONDA BUILD WELLPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2006PTC031554 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2995 3317832 MUKESH KUMAR

GHARONDA BUILD WELLPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2006PTC031554 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2996 1503107 ASHOK SINGH

VAS INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2006PTC031562 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2997 40401 SANJEEV SRIVASTVA

ASSOTECH NEXT GENERATION 

SPACES PRIVATELIMITED U45201UP2006PTC031603 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2998 40474 RAJEEV SRIVASTVA

ASSOTECH NEXT GENERATION 

SPACES PRIVATELIMITED U45201UP2006PTC031603 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2999 1931231 SHAZI SIDDIQUI

AVADH COLONIZERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2006PTC031619 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3000 3552261 KASHIF AHMAD

AVADH COLONIZERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2006PTC031619 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3001 1940084 NEELMA TIWARI K.N. REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP2006PTC031762 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3002 6828455 SURYA MISHRA K.N. REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP2006PTC031762 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3003 1236768 BHARAT MAHAJAN

MANHAR INFRAHOMES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2006PTC031783 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3004 356014 DILEEP GUPTA

MANHAR INFRAHOMES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2006PTC031783 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3005 615696 YOGESHWAR GOEL

MANHAR INFRAHOMES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2006PTC031783 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3006 7581415 CHANDRA SHAKHAR

MANHAR INFRAHOMES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2006PTC031783 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3007 1176805 KRISHNA SAHU

SHILPAYAN BUILD INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2006PTC031786 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3008 1816149 BAL GUPTA

SHILPAYAN BUILD INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2006PTC031786 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3009 1359510 RITESH AGRAWAL

SUDHA REALTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2006PTC031791 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3010 2636300 SATISH MOURYA

SUDHA REALTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2006PTC031791 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3011 6509581 VINAY MAURYA

SUDHA REALTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2006PTC031791 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3012 1800863 RAKESH AGARWAL

CEW ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2006PTC031898 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3013 647593 RAJEEV AGARWAL

CEW ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2006PTC031898 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3014 3191449 RAM YADAV R.V. COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP2006PTC031906 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3015 5123088 USHA YADAV R.V. COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP2006PTC031906 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3016 1002213 MANOJ SRIVASTAVA

ASSOTECH CP INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATELIMITED U45201UP2006PTC031972 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3017 40401 SANJEEV SRIVASTVA

ASSOTECH CP INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATELIMITED U45201UP2006PTC031972 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3018 40474 RAJEEV SRIVASTVA

ASSOTECH CP INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATELIMITED U45201UP2006PTC031972 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3019 2112154 SHAHNAWAZ SHAKEEL

METAL METRO 

(INDIA)COLONIZERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45201UP2006PTC032009 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3020 2112246 SHAKEEL AHMAD

METAL METRO 

(INDIA)COLONIZERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45201UP2006PTC032009 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3021 3517436 SHAHZEB SHAKEEL

METAL METRO 

(INDIA)COLONIZERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45201UP2006PTC032009 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3022 242827 ASHOK KHETRAPAL

GURUDEV REAL ESTATEPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2006PTC032066 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3023 408796 ANIL KHETARPAL

GURUDEV REAL ESTATEPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2006PTC032066 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3024 666189 RAJEEV SAXENA

SHREE GIRRAJJEE BUILDTECH 

PRIVATELIMITED U45201UP2006PTC032095 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3025 692292 SUNIT JAIN

SHREE GIRRAJJEE BUILDTECH 

PRIVATELIMITED U45201UP2006PTC032095 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3026 694440 SHASHI AGARWAL

SHREE GIRRAJJEE BUILDTECH 

PRIVATELIMITED U45201UP2006PTC032095 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3027 2082547 ESHWAR CHANDANANI

R.S. BHAWAN MAKERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2006PTC032096 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3028 2422966 BAHAR CHANDANANI

R.S. BHAWAN MAKERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2006PTC032096 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3029 5292568 ASHOK GULALTI

R.S. BHAWAN MAKERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2006PTC032096 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3030 1515511 NAVIN RAI

VISHWANATH CONSTRUCTION 

COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED U45201UP2006PTC032113 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3031 1515546 DEVANAND DODWANI

VISHWANATH CONSTRUCTION 

COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED U45201UP2006PTC032113 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3032 2660611 DINESH PANDEY

VISHWANATH CONSTRUCTION 

COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED U45201UP2006PTC032113 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3033 5270531 VINITA DIGWANI

VISHWANATH CONSTRUCTION 

COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED U45201UP2006PTC032113 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3034 2792449 VIRENDRA YADAV PARAS SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP2006PTC032216 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3035 5322241 SANTOSH SINGH PARAS SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP2006PTC032216 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3036 1689799 SHEO SINGH

DVS CONTRACTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2006PTC032234 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3037 1689869 RAJESH SINGH

DVS CONTRACTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2006PTC032234 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3038 1398884 PRAMOD AGRAWAL

PRADEEP COLONISERS AND 

SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP2006PTC032265 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3039 1399487 MAYANAK AGRAWAL

PRADEEP COLONISERS AND 

SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP2006PTC032265 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3040 100957 SANJAY SINGHAL

SANJAY WAREHOUSE AND 

REFRIGERATIONPRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP2006PTC032383 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3041 100998 OM SINGHAL

SANJAY WAREHOUSE AND 

REFRIGERATIONPRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP2006PTC032383 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3042 1527113 VINAY SHUKLA

TRIPURARI SHELTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2006PTC032573 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3043 1970018 BHOLA SHUKLA

TRIPURARI SHELTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2006PTC032573 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3044 3182714 SUMAN SHUKLA

TRIPURARI SHELTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2006PTC032573 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3045 1044935 ANKITA YADAV

MAHARAJ SHELTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2006PTC032598 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3046 1044995 SURENDRA YADAV

MAHARAJ SHELTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2006PTC032598 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3047 6795428 SUMAN YADAV

MAHARAJ SHELTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2006PTC032598 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3048 2019842 SUNIL PARDAL

AAKASH GANGA COLONISERS 

LIMITED U45201UP2008PLC036468 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3049 2019864 DINESH MISHRA

AAKASH GANGA COLONISERS 

LIMITED U45201UP2008PLC036468 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3050 2415788 KARUNA DEVI

AAKASH GANGA COLONISERS 

LIMITED U45201UP2008PLC036468 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3051 2468997 LALITA PARDAL

AAKASH GANGA COLONISERS 

LIMITED U45201UP2008PLC036468 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3052 6719698 BANBARI YADAV

GANGA VIKAS AVAS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2008PTC035972 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3053 7004142 GAURAV SINGH

GANGA VIKAS AVAS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2008PTC035972 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3054 7005102 LALIT SHARMA

GANGA VIKAS AVAS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2008PTC035972 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3055 7005107 VIJAY SHARMA

GANGA VIKAS AVAS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2008PTC035972 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3056 7005108 YAGDEEP SHARMA

GANGA VIKAS AVAS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2008PTC035972 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3057 2277117 BINDU MISHRA

MAA VAISHNO INFRACONTRACT 

PRIVATELIMITED U45201UP2008PTC036030 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3058 3586493 SWADESH MALL

MAA VAISHNO INFRACONTRACT 

PRIVATELIMITED U45201UP2008PTC036030 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3059 2393622 BABAR ALI

AFIA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2008PTC036476 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3060 2410902 MAHAJABI ARSAD

AFIA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45201UP2008PTC036476 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3061 6485276 ABHISHEK ASGAR

JACS TOWER & STRUCTURALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP2008PTC036530 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3062 6487112 ASHISH PANDEY

JACS TOWER & STRUCTURALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP2008PTC036530 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3063 2560609 RAVI PRAKASH R.K.S. INFRAESTATESLIMITED U45201UP2009PLC037159 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3064 2560666 RAMKESH SHARMA R.K.S. INFRAESTATESLIMITED U45201UP2009PLC037159 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3065 2560700 UMESH KUMAR R.K.S. INFRAESTATESLIMITED U45201UP2009PLC037159 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3066 2601118 RAJENDRA KUMAR

PRESTIGE INFRADEVELOPERS 

INDIA LIMITED U45201UP2009PLC037242 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3067 2601126 RAJEEV SHARMA

PRESTIGE INFRADEVELOPERS 

INDIA LIMITED U45201UP2009PLC037242 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3068 2979932 PAWAN SHARMA

PRESTIGE INFRADEVELOPERS 

INDIA LIMITED U45201UP2009PLC037242 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3069 2644508 RANJEET SINGH

RIALTO INFRASTRUCTURES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP2009PTC037796 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3070 2670652 LAXMI SINGH

RIALTO INFRASTRUCTURES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45201UP2009PTC037796 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3071 2154005 ASHOK MISHRA JAN VIKAS INFRAVISION LIMITED U45201UP2011PLC045777 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3072 2256692 JAN MOHAMMAD JAN VIKAS INFRAVISION LIMITED U45201UP2011PLC045777 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3073 6962902 PUNEET SHARMA JAN VIKAS INFRAVISION LIMITED U45201UP2011PLC045777 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3074 1395660 DHARMENDRA CHAUHAN

GROWRICH INFRA COLONIZER 

LIMITED U45201UP2011PLC045781 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3075 2190149 BHUPENDRA CHAUHAN

GROWRICH INFRA COLONIZER 

LIMITED U45201UP2011PLC045781 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3076 3554891 VIDDYAWATI CHAUHAN

GROWRICH INFRA COLONIZER 

LIMITED U45201UP2011PLC045781 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3077 2112607 AKSHOD SHARMA

SATYA SHEEL ENGINEERS AND 

MINERS PRIVATE LIMITED U45202UP1989PTC010775 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3078 1186604 NARENDRA MAHESHWARI

DHANASADI COLONIZERPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45202UP1994PTC016809 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3079 6941419 SHIV SHARMA

DHANASADI COLONIZERPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45202UP1994PTC016809 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3080 2264202 DINESH SHARMA

SAI COLONIZERS AND HOUSING 

FINANCELIMITED U45203UP1988PLC009320 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3081 2264222 DALJIT BATRA

SAI COLONIZERS AND HOUSING 

FINANCELIMITED U45203UP1988PLC009320 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3082 2388816 TARANJIT BATRA

SAI COLONIZERS AND HOUSING 

FINANCELIMITED U45203UP1988PLC009320 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3083 341655 ANAND BANSAL

SAI COLONIZERS AND HOUSING 

FINANCELIMITED U45203UP1988PLC009320 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3084 1506842 JITANDER SINGH

RAJ REAL ESTATE PROMOTERS 

AND BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED U45203UP1996PTC020047 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3085 6425669 CHARAN JEET

RAJ REAL ESTATE PROMOTERS 

AND BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED U45203UP1996PTC020047 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3086 1013637 BRIJESH KUMAR

MINAKSHI SHELTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45203UP1997PTC022983 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3087 1475493 RAKESH AGRAWAL

MINAKSHI SHELTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45203UP1997PTC022983 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3088 531613 ASHOK AGARWAL

MINAKSHI SHELTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45203UP1997PTC022983 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3089 1423876 NISHU VIJAN

KRISHAN ARCHITECT AND 

CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED U45203UP1998PTC023083 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3090 1423900 KRISHAN VIJAN

KRISHAN ARCHITECT AND 

CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED U45203UP1998PTC023083 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3091 1122892 INDRA NATH

TARGET CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45203UP1999PTC024122 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3092 1122937 KAILASH SINGH

TARGET CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45203UP1999PTC024122 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3093 1122974 SANJAY SINGH

TARGET CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45203UP1999PTC024122 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3094 1235044 SURESH SINGH

TARGET CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45203UP1999PTC024122 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3095 1235207 SABHAJEET SINGH

TARGET CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45203UP1999PTC024122 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3096 1243040 SAILENDRA SINGH

TARGET CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45203UP1999PTC024122 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3097 1243051 ADHYA SINGH

TARGET CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45203UP1999PTC024122 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3098 1243057 SUSHILA SINGHAL

TARGET CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45203UP1999PTC024122 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3099 1269913 RANJEET SINGH

TARGET CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45203UP1999PTC024122 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3100 1312676 MAHENDRA SINGH

TARGET CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45203UP1999PTC024122 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3101 525908 NIRUPMA SINGH

TARGET CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45203UP1999PTC024122 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3102 525950 SHWETA SINGH

TARGET CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45203UP1999PTC024122 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3103 6829446 GAJENDRA SINGH

NARENDRA CIVIL PROJECTS AND 

CONTRACTSPRIVATE LIMITED U45203UP2000PTC025048 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3104 931602 NARENDRA SINGH

NARENDRA CIVIL PROJECTS AND 

CONTRACTSPRIVATE LIMITED U45203UP2000PTC025048 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3105 1122892 INDRA NATH

ANC CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45203UP2002PTC027128 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3106 1122937 KAILASH SINGH

ANC CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45203UP2002PTC027128 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3107 1122974 SANJAY SINGH

ANC CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45203UP2002PTC027128 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3108 1235044 SURESH SINGH

ANC CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45203UP2002PTC027128 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3109 1235207 SABHAJEET SINGH

ANC CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45203UP2002PTC027128 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3110 1235263 RAMCHANDRA SINGH

ANC CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45203UP2002PTC027128 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3111 1243040 SAILENDRA SINGH

ANC CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45203UP2002PTC027128 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3112 1243051 ADHYA SINGH

ANC CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45203UP2002PTC027128 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3113 1269913 RANJEET SINGH

ANC CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45203UP2002PTC027128 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3114 525908 NIRUPMA SINGH

ANC CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45203UP2002PTC027128 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3115 525950 SHWETA SINGH

ANC CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45203UP2002PTC027128 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3116 1244842 USHA PANDEY

ADICON PROJECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45203UP2003PTC027256 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3117 2029466 ROHIT BHATIA

ADICON PROJECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45203UP2003PTC027256 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3118 2099706 ADITYA PANDE

ADICON PROJECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45203UP2003PTC027256 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3119 6437652 DHARMENDRA SHARMA

KAVYA INFRAPROMOTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45203UP2011PTC044678 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3120 6440962 MANJEET KUMAR

KAVYA INFRAPROMOTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45203UP2011PTC044678 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3121 1981345 SYED HASAN HIND BUILDTEC PRIVATE LIMITED U45206UP2008PTC034921 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3122 2015598 SHAKEEL HAIDAR HIND BUILDTEC PRIVATE LIMITED U45206UP2008PTC034921 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3123 1810763 SANDESH GUPTA

RAMNATH PPEC BUILDCON 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45206UP2009PTC038757 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3124 1855467 DHIRENDRA GUPTA

RAMNATH PPEC BUILDCON 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45206UP2009PTC038757 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3125 3621689 ATUL MISHRA

HITES INFRACOM SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45206UP2011PTC047585 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3126 3621716 ANKUR ANAND

HITES INFRACOM SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45206UP2011PTC047585 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3127 2097222 GEETESH DWIVEDI

RAKTDANTIKA ENGINEERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45207UP2004PTC028760 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3128 2476883 YOGESH KUMAR

RAKTDANTIKA ENGINEERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45207UP2004PTC028760 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3129 5117818 RADHA

RAKTDANTIKA ENGINEERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45207UP2004PTC028760 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3130 6920180 DIPESH DWIVEDI

RAKTDANTIKA ENGINEERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45207UP2004PTC028760 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3131 3316762 MOHD KHAN

GCF REAL INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45208UP2010PTC042737 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3132 3316773 MOHD IMRAN

GCF REAL INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45208UP2010PTC042737 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3133 3472420 NAVAB SABBEER

FLORA BUILDTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45208UP2011PTC044150 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3134 3477237 IMARAN IKARAMUDDEEN

FLORA BUILDTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45208UP2011PTC044150 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3135 3547686 VINAY SINGH

SHREE RAM SHYAM BUILDINFRA 

PRIVATELIMITED U45208UP2011PTC046877 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3136 3628133 SURENDER KUMAR

SHREE RAM SHYAM BUILDINFRA 

PRIVATELIMITED U45208UP2011PTC046877 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3137 1592873 ARUN DUBEY

MOVERS ENGINEERS AND 

CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED U45209UP2003PTC027199 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3138 975840 AMIT DUBEY

MOVERS ENGINEERS AND 

CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED U45209UP2003PTC027199 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3139 2539202 VINOD RANA

EMPIRE INDO INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45209UP2010PTC040498 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3140 3056617 RAJKUMAR HARPAL

EMPIRE INDO INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45209UP2010PTC040498 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3141 6728311 RAJMOHAN RANA

EMPIRE INDO INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45209UP2010PTC040498 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3142 6728312 JITENDER

EMPIRE INDO INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45209UP2010PTC040498 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3143 3523140 JAMAL BEG

ZEE VALUE BUILDTECHINDIA 

LIMITED U45209UP2011PLC044859 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3144 3523153 SEEMA YADAV

ZEE VALUE BUILDTECHINDIA 

LIMITED U45209UP2011PLC044859 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3145 3523163 RAVI JAISWAL

ZEE VALUE BUILDTECHINDIA 

LIMITED U45209UP2011PLC044859 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3146 3335016 GANESH JAISWAL

SHURUTI INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45209UP2011PTC044318 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3147 3337959 ISHWAR CHAND

SHURUTI INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45209UP2011PTC044318 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3148 3381667 RAM JAISWAL

SHURUTI INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45209UP2011PTC044318 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3149 3484861 SANJAY BAJPAI

SANJAY INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45209UP2011PTC044325 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3150 3484869 ALKA BAJPAI

SANJAY INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45209UP2011PTC044325 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3151 3494191 AKSHAT AGARWAL

AKSHAT REALTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45209UP2011PTC044529 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3152 3498132 SHELLY AGARWAL

AKSHAT REALTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45209UP2011PTC044529 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3153 3330504 MOHAMMAD SIDDIQUI

AL- HARAM BUILDERS & 

DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED U45209UP2011PTC044630 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3154 3397125 KAMAL SIDDIQUI

AL- HARAM BUILDERS & 

DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED U45209UP2011PTC044630 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3155 3422807 MOHAMMAD AKMAL

AL- HARAM BUILDERS & 

DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED U45209UP2011PTC044630 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3156 3483168 NAVEEN KUMAR

PIWHAL BUILD HOME PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45209UP2011PTC044696 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3157 3518127 BOBI BABU

PIWHAL BUILD HOME PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45209UP2011PTC044696 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3158 3467427 ANUP SINGH

VANSHIKA 

INFRASTRUCTURE(INDIA) 

PRIVATELIMITED U45209UP2011PTC044709 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3159 3467448 MANOJ SINGH

VANSHIKA 

INFRASTRUCTURE(INDIA) 

PRIVATELIMITED U45209UP2011PTC044709 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3160 3533871 DHARM SINGH A.D.S. INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED U45209UP2011PTC045318 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3161 3533876 SANGEETA SINGH A.D.S. INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED U45209UP2011PTC045318 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3162 2110189 SANDEEP SINGH

SIDDHBALI BOREWELL 

DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED U45301UP2008PTC034965 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3163 3335870 VIJAY SINGH

SIDDHBALI BOREWELL 

DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED U45301UP2008PTC034965 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3164 698948 SHANTANU SINGH

NIKUMBH ENGINEERINGWORKS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45302UP1989PTC010418 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3165 698995 VIJAY SINGH

NIKUMBH ENGINEERINGWORKS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45302UP1989PTC010418 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3166 699056 JEET SINGH

NIKUMBH ENGINEERINGWORKS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45302UP1989PTC010418 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3167 402297 AJAY MAHESHWARI

NIGRAH INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP1989PTC010446 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3168 6673927 ARVIND KUMAR

NIGRAH INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP1989PTC010446 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3169 1702624 BANVARI LAL MATHURA FARMS LIMITED U45400UP2007PLC033777 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3170 1703208 RAM BABU MATHURA FARMS LIMITED U45400UP2007PLC033777 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3171 1703336 HOTI LAL MATHURA FARMS LIMITED U45400UP2007PLC033777 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3172 1165615 SHYAM YADAV

SHYAMJEE AVAS DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED. U45400UP2007PTC033235 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3173 1636021 RANJEET YADAV

SHYAMJEE AVAS DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED. U45400UP2007PTC033235 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3174 1777493 CHINTAMNI DWIVEDI

SULTANPUR BUILDERS AND 

SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2007PTC033280 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3175 1777522 RAJMANI DWIVEDI

SULTANPUR BUILDERS AND 

SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2007PTC033280 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3176 5277335 VIRENDRA DUBEY

SULTANPUR BUILDERS AND 

SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2007PTC033280 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3177 6400306 VIBHA DWIVEDI

SULTANPUR BUILDERS AND 

SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2007PTC033280 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3178 1123710 NEM PREMI

VERTEX REAL ESTATE PROMOTERS 

(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2007PTC033294 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3179 3316712 RAKESH PATHAK

VERTEX REAL ESTATE PROMOTERS 

(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2007PTC033294 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3180 1460753 VISHAL AGARWAL

DOMESTIC RETAIL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2007PTC033499 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3181 1460767 JAI SRIVASTAVA

DOMESTIC RETAIL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2007PTC033499 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3182 2463136 AMRIT MOY

DOMESTIC RETAIL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2007PTC033499 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3183 2476576 VIKAS TRIPATHI

DOMESTIC RETAIL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2007PTC033499 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3184 1512552 TAJENDERA CHHABRA

HORIZON INFRAHEIGHTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2007PTC033508 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3185 1692813 BULBUL CHHABRA

HORIZON INFRAHEIGHTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2007PTC033508 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3186 1692826 CHARANJEET KAUR

HORIZON INFRAHEIGHTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2007PTC033508 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3187 1692870 MANVINDAR CHHABRA

HORIZON INFRAHEIGHTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2007PTC033508 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3188 1468800 SANJAY AWASTHI

OMSHREE INFRA ENGINEERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2007PTC033568 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3189 1662548 SANDEEP SHARMA

OMSHREE INFRA ENGINEERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2007PTC033568 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3190 205612 JASBIR BHATIA

OMSHREE INFRA ENGINEERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2007PTC033568 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3191 205964 SANJAY AGARWAL

OMSHREE INFRA ENGINEERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2007PTC033568 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3192 2231727 KAMAL PATHAK

OMSHREE INFRA ENGINEERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2007PTC033568 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3193 20000 SUDHIR HALWASIYA

GURUJAS INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2007PTC034010 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3194 2112144 DHRUV HALWASIYA

GURUJAS INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2007PTC034010 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3195 1726719 OM PRAKASH GUPTA

KNS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2007PTC034019 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3196 1726885 YOGESH GUPTA

KNS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2007PTC034019 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3197 2375035 ABHISHEK NARANG

KNS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2007PTC034019 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3198 3116146 RAJNISH GUPTA

KNS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2007PTC034019 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3199 3116219 PANKAJ GUPTA

KNS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2007PTC034019 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3200 6505497 ANIL NARANG

KNS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2007PTC034019 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3201 1196740 SANGEETA GUPTA

SAJAG INFRASTRUCTURE AND 

BUILDERS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2007PTC034138 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3202 477143 AJIT KUMAR

SAJAG INFRASTRUCTURE AND 

BUILDERS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2007PTC034138 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3203 1604913 TIKAM SETHIA

SANGRI-LA HOUSING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2007PTC034199 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3204 1618326 RAJENDRA AGARWAL

SANGRI-LA HOUSING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2007PTC034199 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3205 977199 KAVITA KANODIA

SANGRI-LA HOUSING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2007PTC034199 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3206 1623253 SUBODH NIGAM

DAKSH TECHNOCRATS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2007PTC034225 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3207 1674321 KAVITA NIGAM

DAKSH TECHNOCRATS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2007PTC034225 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3208 1935929 SAKINA NAQVI

EMARAAT INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2007PTC034315 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3209 1936005 AZIM ABBAS

EMARAAT INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2007PTC034315 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3210 1661491 SUKHVEER SINGH

SUKHVEER SINGH CONSTRUCTION 

(INDIA)LIMITED U45400UP2008PLC034887 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3211 1661537 SATYA SINGH

SUKHVEER SINGH CONSTRUCTION 

(INDIA)LIMITED U45400UP2008PLC034887 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3212 1661551 KISHAN SINGH

SUKHVEER SINGH CONSTRUCTION 

(INDIA)LIMITED U45400UP2008PLC034887 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3213 2051877 BHAGWAN DAS

B.C.A. DEVELOPERS AND ALLIED 

LIMITED U45400UP2008PLC035254 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3214 2177700 ARIF HUSAIN

B.C.A. DEVELOPERS AND ALLIED 

LIMITED U45400UP2008PLC035254 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3215 2177722 CHANDRA PRAKASH

B.C.A. DEVELOPERS AND ALLIED 

LIMITED U45400UP2008PLC035254 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3216 2135662 CHARANJEET BEDI QUALITY HOME CARE LIMITED U45400UP2008PLC035262 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3217 2137041 SAMTA SAINI QUALITY HOME CARE LIMITED U45400UP2008PLC035262 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3218 2146659 RAVINDAR KOYR QUALITY HOME CARE LIMITED U45400UP2008PLC035262 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3219 2146778 PARVESH KUMAR QUALITY HOME CARE LIMITED U45400UP2008PLC035262 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3220 2162575 NIKHIL JAISWAL S.S.M. INFRATECH INDIA LIMITED U45400UP2008PLC035394 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3221 2162591 MANOJ JAISWAL S.S.M. INFRATECH INDIA LIMITED U45400UP2008PLC035394 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3222 2184079 SONI JAISWAL S.S.M. INFRATECH INDIA LIMITED U45400UP2008PLC035394 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3223 2051836 DUSHYANT SHAKYA

D. N. ESTATE DEVELOPERS AND 

ALLIEDLIMITED U45400UP2008PLC035615 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3224 2051863 NILAM KUMARI

D. N. ESTATE DEVELOPERS AND 

ALLIEDLIMITED U45400UP2008PLC035615 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3225 2224896 JAY PRAKASH

D. N. ESTATE DEVELOPERS AND 

ALLIEDLIMITED U45400UP2008PLC035615 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3226 1857853 YASH ANAND

TRUE MARK TOWER & 

INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED U45400UP2008PLC035759 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3227 1857913 SURABHI SUBHASH

TRUE MARK TOWER & 

INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED U45400UP2008PLC035759 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3228 2263759 BHARAT DIXIT

TRUE MARK TOWER & 

INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED U45400UP2008PLC035759 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3229 2232426 UPENDRA YADAV SRD INFRATECH LIMITED U45400UP2008PLC035777 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3230 2232455 SONU YADAV SRD INFRATECH LIMITED U45400UP2008PLC035777 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3231 2233164 SHANKAR GOSWAMI SRD INFRATECH LIMITED U45400UP2008PLC035777 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3232 2118568 ANEETA RAI

SRA INFRADEVEOPERS (INDIA) 

LIMITED. U45400UP2008PLC035837 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3233 2221721 SHRI SAGAR

SRA INFRADEVEOPERS (INDIA) 

LIMITED. U45400UP2008PLC035837 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3234 2227831 AKBAR AZAM

SRA INFRADEVEOPERS (INDIA) 

LIMITED. U45400UP2008PLC035837 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3235 2463394 NIRMALA RAGHAV

RAGHAV CAPITAL & 

INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED U45400UP2008PLC036216 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3236 3182411 RITU VERMA

RAGHAV CAPITAL & 

INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED U45400UP2008PLC036216 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3237 714893 RAJKUMAR RAGHAV

RAGHAV CAPITAL & 

INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED U45400UP2008PLC036216 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3238 1905914 RINA GUPTA

DESCON BUILDTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC034421 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3239 1905930 SANJEEV GUPTA

DESCON BUILDTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC034421 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3240 1959441 ARUN YADAV

ARUN COLONIZERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC034429 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3241 1968018 ARUNA YADAV

ARUN COLONIZERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC034429 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3242 1968023 SHAILENDRA YADAV

ARUN COLONIZERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC034429 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3243 40401 SANJEEV SRIVASTVA

ASSOTECH HEALTHCARESERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2008PTC034489 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3244 40474 RAJEEV SRIVASTVA

ASSOTECH HEALTHCARESERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2008PTC034489 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3245 1888756 SATENDRA RAWAL

RAWAL & RAWAL 

CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2008PTC034499 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3246 1888768 RAJESH RAWAL

RAWAL & RAWAL 

CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2008PTC034499 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3247 1912662 SHAKEEL KHAN

SHUBHAM INFRABUILD INDIA 

PRIVATE LIMILED U45400UP2008PTC034644 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3248 1912692 AYAZ KHANAM

SHUBHAM INFRABUILD INDIA 

PRIVATE LIMILED U45400UP2008PTC034644 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3249 2002877 UMESH GARG A.R. DWELLINGS PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC034690 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3250 6928761 VINAY KANSAL A.R. DWELLINGS PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC034690 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3251 7219783 PRIYANKA A.R. DWELLINGS PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC034690 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3252 2058643 NARENDRA KUMAR

GODWIN ENGINEERS & 

CONTRACTOR PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2008PTC034740 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3253 2058646 DEVENDRA SINGH

GODWIN ENGINEERS & 

CONTRACTOR PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2008PTC034740 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3254 1931231 SHAZI SIDDIQUI

N S ALI ENTERPRISES& EXPORT 

HOUSEPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC034770 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3255 1931266 NAGHMA AHMAD

N S ALI ENTERPRISES& EXPORT 

HOUSEPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC034770 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3256 1459025 KUSHI HANS HANS INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC034924 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3257 2107422 MANOJ KUMAR HANS INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC034924 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3258 3612031 ANANT BANSAL

SHREE BALAJI CITYPLANNER 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC034942 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3259 7423888 PULKIT BANSAL

SHREE BALAJI CITYPLANNER 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC034942 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3260 1200128 RADHA AGARWAL

SHREE GEE NIRMAN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC034999 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3261 3509575 ANJALI AGARWAL

SHREE GEE NIRMAN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC034999 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3262 3512204 MANISHA AGARWAL

SHREE GEE NIRMAN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC034999 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3263 2100436 HIMANSHU SINGH

MAYRASHTRA CONSTRUCTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC035054 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3264 2114195 VIPUL SINGH

MAYRASHTRA CONSTRUCTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC035054 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3265 2385002 AMIT CHOUDHARY

MAYRASHTRA CONSTRUCTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC035054 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3266 2000503 NAVIN KUMAR

LDS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC035141 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3267 2743111 PRABHU SINGH

LDS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC035141 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3268 2743130 MUDIT SAHAY

LDS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC035141 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3269 1932262 RAJ SINGH

OM SAI COLONISERS INDIA 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC035225 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3270 3240849 ANUPAMA SINGH

OM SAI COLONISERS INDIA 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC035225 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3271 7174414 ALOK PRADHAN

OM SAI COLONISERS INDIA 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC035225 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3272 7211904 BADRUDDIN KHAN

OM SAI COLONISERS INDIA 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC035225 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3273 2125211 RASHMI SHARMA

SHATAKSHI REAL ESTATES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC035292 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3274 2192063 ABHISHEK SHARMA

SHATAKSHI REAL ESTATES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC035292 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3275 6437652 DHARMENDRA SHARMA DAUJI ASHIYANA PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC035360 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3276 6440962 MANJEET KUMAR DAUJI ASHIYANA PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC035360 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3277 6437652 DHARMENDRA SHARMA

TRIPURARI BUILDERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC035362 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3278 6440962 MANJEET KUMAR

TRIPURARI BUILDERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC035362 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3279 2043205 QAZI HUSSAIN

MEGA INFRADEVELOPERS INDIA 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2008PTC035773 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3280 2320684 RAJENDRA KUMAR VERMA

MEGA INFRADEVELOPERS INDIA 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2008PTC035773 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3281 3635915 JASMIN JAHAN

MEGA INFRADEVELOPERS INDIA 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2008PTC035773 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3282 2470239 SATENDRA RAJPOOT

NOBILITY CONSTRUCTONS & 

COMMUNICATIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC035783 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3283 6963884 RASHID AHMAD

NOBILITY CONSTRUCTONS & 

COMMUNICATIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC035783 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3284 2238587 PRIYA SINGH

ABHIRAJ DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC035829 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3285 6649331 RAJEEV CHAUHAN

ABHIRAJ DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC035829 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3286 2257884 AJAY AWASTHI

SAROJANI PROPERTIESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC035906 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3287 2257902 SAROJANI AWASTHI

SAROJANI PROPERTIESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC035906 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3288 2234579 FARHANA FARUQI ACE COLONIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC035907 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3289 2234598 MISBAH FARUQI ACE COLONIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC035907 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3290 2296124 GAGAN SAXENA

MANYA INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC036124 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3291 3099569 REEMA MEHROTRA

MANYA INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC036124 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3292 3099577 SHYAM MEHROTRA

MANYA INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC036124 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3293 2014464 SUKESH RAJAN

AMPLE INFRABUILD (INDIA) 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC036129 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3294 2014465 ABHISHEK RAJAN

AMPLE INFRABUILD (INDIA) 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC036129 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3295 2232426 UPENDRA YADAV

UPENDRA PROJECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC036190 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3296 2232455 SONU YADAV

UPENDRA PROJECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC036190 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3297 1959391 MOHAMMED SHARIQ

CYRUS CORPORATION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC036302 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3298 2361653 SABIT ALI

CYRUS CORPORATION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC036302 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3299 2334334 BRIJPAL SINGH

J M S INFRASTRUCTURE & 

DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC036519 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3300 2431465 MAHAVIRI DEVI

J M S INFRASTRUCTURE & 

DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC036519 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3301 2961469 KAWAL CHAUDHARY

J M S INFRASTRUCTURE & 

DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC036519 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3302 5339681 DHARMENDRA CHAUDHARY

J M S INFRASTRUCTURE & 

DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2008PTC036519 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3303 2641461 YUDHISHTHIR SINGH

KINGS INFRABUILD AND HOUSING 

PROJECTINDIA LIMIED U45400UP2009PLC037630 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3304 2641484 GAURI SHARMA

KINGS INFRABUILD AND HOUSING 

PROJECTINDIA LIMIED U45400UP2009PLC037630 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3305 3611410 DHARMENDRA CHAUHAN

KINGS INFRABUILD AND HOUSING 

PROJECTINDIA LIMIED U45400UP2009PLC037630 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3306 3616445 ARPIT SINGH

KINGS INFRABUILD AND HOUSING 

PROJECTINDIA LIMIED U45400UP2009PLC037630 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3307 6440965 SUNDER SINGH

KALPTARU INFRATECH 

CORPORATION LIMITED U45400UP2009PLC037760 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3308 6696392 JEET SINGH

KALPTARU INFRATECH 

CORPORATION LIMITED U45400UP2009PLC037760 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3309 7233752 JAY KARAN RANA

KALPTARU INFRATECH 

CORPORATION LIMITED U45400UP2009PLC037760 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3310 2258136 BIPIN YADAV

KALPTARU BUILDTECH 

CORPORATION LIMITED U45400UP2009PLC038016 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3311 2411346 RAJKUMAR YADAV

KALPTARU BUILDTECH 

CORPORATION LIMITED U45400UP2009PLC038016 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3312 6440962 MANJEET KUMAR

KALPTARU BUILDTECH 

CORPORATION LIMITED U45400UP2009PLC038016 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3313 2799463 SANJAY TRIPATHI

FUTUREDREAM REALTORS 

LIMITED U45400UP2009PLC038408 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3314 2801945 RADHE SHYAM

FUTUREDREAM REALTORS 

LIMITED U45400UP2009PLC038408 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3315 3364625 ATUL MISHRA

FUTUREDREAM REALTORS 

LIMITED U45400UP2009PLC038408 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3316 2770452 VED BAGHEL

ROYAL FUTURE INFRA-ESTATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2009PLC038534 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3317 2772395 KAMLESH BAGHEL

ROYAL FUTURE INFRA-ESTATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2009PLC038534 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3318 3436897 BHAGWAN BAGHEL

ROYAL FUTURE INFRA-ESTATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2009PLC038534 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3319 1202765 RAMAN SINGH ALLIANCE RESIDENCY LIMITED U45400UP2009PLC038732 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3320 122915 AMANDEEP SINGH ALLIANCE RESIDENCY LIMITED U45400UP2009PLC038732 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3321 2486787 GINNI SANGARI ALLIANCE RESIDENCY LIMITED U45400UP2009PLC038732 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3322 122915 AMANDEEP SINGH

ALLIANCE TOWNPLANNERS 

LIMITED U45400UP2009PLC038733 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3323 2486787 GINNI SANGARI

ALLIANCE TOWNPLANNERS 

LIMITED U45400UP2009PLC038733 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3324 949577 RITU ARORA

ALLIANCE TOWNPLANNERS 

LIMITED U45400UP2009PLC038733 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3325 968165 RHEA SINGH

ALLIANCE TOWNPLANNERS 

LIMITED U45400UP2009PLC038733 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3326 2179204 KASHI TIWARI NSB HOUSING LIMITED  U45400UP2009PLC038965 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3327 2825750 TEJ SRIVASTAVA NSB HOUSING LIMITED  U45400UP2009PLC038965 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3328 2847395 KALINDI TIWARI NSB HOUSING LIMITED  U45400UP2009PLC038965 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3329 2451419 SANTOSH GUPTA

SUCHAS CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2009PTC036819 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3330 3125801 POONAM GUPTA

SUCHAS CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2009PTC036819 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3331 2531249 ASHOK SINGH

PRIME INFRASOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2009PTC036824 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3332 5127591 SHASHILATA SINGH

PRIME INFRASOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2009PTC036824 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3333 2544475 AKANSHA AGARWAL

V A INFRADEVELOPERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2009PTC036849 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3334 2544518 UTKARSH AGARWAL

V A INFRADEVELOPERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2009PTC036849 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3335 2565010 BINOD SINGH

SHIVCON PROMOTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2009PTC036961 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3336 2565024 SEEMA SINGH

SHIVCON PROMOTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2009PTC036961 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3337 2539401 SUDHIR CHAUHAN

SURAKSHIT 

ENGINEERSINFRASTRUCTUREPRIV

ATE LIMITED U45400UP2009PTC036964 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3338 7161980 SANDEEP SINGHAL

SURAKSHIT 

ENGINEERSINFRASTRUCTUREPRIV

ATE LIMITED U45400UP2009PTC036964 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3339 2305497 UPMA SURI

PBSAI CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2009PTC036971 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3340 2554265 PRADEEP SINGH

PBSAI CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2009PTC036971 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3341 5238999 SANDEEP SWAIN

PBSAI CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2009PTC036971 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3342 1179391 MOHSIN KHAN

ZIRCON CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2009PTC037396 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3343 2246315 MEESAM KHAN

ZIRCON CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2009PTC037396 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3344 2640833 BRAJENDRA RAI

FARE DEAL INFRA-TECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2009PTC037440 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3345 2640851 PANKAJ RAI

FARE DEAL INFRA-TECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2009PTC037440 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3346 2467381 RAJBALA DEVI

KCE ENGINEERS AND 

CONTRACTORS PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2009PTC037544 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3347 2492383 YATENDRA SINGH

KCE ENGINEERS AND 

CONTRACTORS PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2009PTC037544 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3348 2688571 VINAY TIWARI

BAANI INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2009PTC037742 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3349 2688619 SANJAY TIWARI

BAANI INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2009PTC037742 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3350 3121916 RAJIV RAMARUP

MIRACLETECH REALTY SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2009PTC038121 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3351 633563 LAKSHMI YADAV

MIRACLETECH REALTY SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2009PTC038121 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3352 885335 ADITYA SACHDEVA

JAGGANNATH INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2009PTC038453 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3353 994530 RADHA SACHDEVA

JAGGANNATH INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2009PTC038453 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3354 648750 KUMAR PATHAK

KRP INFRASTRAUCTURES & 

BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2009PTC038525 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3355 648754 SUMAN PATHAK

KRP INFRASTRAUCTURES & 

BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2009PTC038525 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3356 1327760 SANJEEV MISRA

R.R INFRAPROMOTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2009PTC038683 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3357 2141719 MALTI MISHRA

R.R INFRAPROMOTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2009PTC038683 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3358 2307564 DILIP BANERJEE

R.R INFRAPROMOTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2009PTC038683 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3359 7060877 RAHUL MISHRA

R.R INFRAPROMOTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2009PTC038683 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3360 1714024 VARAD RASTOGI

AATNU INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2009PTC038750 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3361 2823768 MANHARAN RASTOGI

AATNU INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2009PTC038750 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3362 2833024 GITIKA RASTOGI

AATNU INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2009PTC038750 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3363 2798609 NEERAJ TYAGI

SAISHAGUN BUILDTECHPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2009PTC038792 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3364 2798632 ABHIMANYU PRATAP TYAGI

SAISHAGUN BUILDTECHPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2009PTC038792 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3365 2848726 DEVAKI SINGH

ANURAG INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2009PTC038888 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3366 2848746 SMITA SRIVASTAVA

ANURAG INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2009PTC038888 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3367 2824202 RAVIKANT YADAV

PRASHASTI INDIA 

CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2009PTC039039 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3368 2948179 VIKARANT YADAV

PRASHASTI INDIA 

CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2009PTC039039 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3369 2840013 VIKRAMJEET SINGH

SHANTI INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2009PTC039071 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3370 2840021 MITLESH SINGH

SHANTI INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2009PTC039071 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3371 1986381 RAKESH TIWARI

JANSAHYOG INFRASTRUCTURE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PLC039654 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3372 2067786 ANJANI TIWARI

JANSAHYOG INFRASTRUCTURE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PLC039654 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3373 2682898 DINA PANDEY

JANSAHYOG INFRASTRUCTURE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PLC039654 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3374 3069042 KHUSHEERAM GHANASHYAM

SUPERLIFE PROPERTIES AND 

AGROTECHLIMITED U45400UP2010PLC040656 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3375 3069047 POONAM KAILASH

SUPERLIFE PROPERTIES AND 

AGROTECHLIMITED U45400UP2010PLC040656 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3376 3069058 SHYAM KAUSHAL

SUPERLIFE PROPERTIES AND 

AGROTECHLIMITED U45400UP2010PLC040656 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3377 3069063 CHANDAN GHANSHYAM

SUPERLIFE PROPERTIES AND 

AGROTECHLIMITED U45400UP2010PLC040656 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3378 3074490 KAILASH CHANDRA

SUPERLIFE PROPERTIES AND 

AGROTECHLIMITED U45400UP2010PLC040656 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3379 3074512 KAMALESH KUMARI

SUPERLIFE PROPERTIES AND 

AGROTECHLIMITED U45400UP2010PLC040656 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3380 3074526 GHANSHYAM VISHESHAR

SUPERLIFE PROPERTIES AND 

AGROTECHLIMITED U45400UP2010PLC040656 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3381 3056397 NAGENDRA KUMAR SURAAJ INFRAESTATESLIMITED U45400UP2010PLC041191 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3382 3056421 DHARAM GIRI SURAAJ INFRAESTATESLIMITED U45400UP2010PLC041191 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3383 3076397 DEWANTI SINGH SURAAJ INFRAESTATESLIMITED U45400UP2010PLC041191 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3384 3093835 PRADIP MISHRA

PBC LAND DEVELOPERSINDIA 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PLC042606 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3385 3093859 BRAJESH PANDEY

PBC LAND DEVELOPERSINDIA 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PLC042606 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3386 3093875 CHANDR SUKLA

PBC LAND DEVELOPERSINDIA 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PLC042606 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3387 3619728 AMIT TRIPATHI

LUSTINESS INFRA DEVELOPERS 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PLC042609 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3388 3619736 BANSH YADAV

LUSTINESS INFRA DEVELOPERS 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PLC042609 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3389 3619762 RAM CHAUHAN

LUSTINESS INFRA DEVELOPERS 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PLC042609 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3390 6387124 SRIRAM

LUSTINESS INFRA DEVELOPERS 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PLC042609 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3391 2848078 KUM KUM RAI

SRK INFRADEVELOPERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC039195 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3392 2848080 RADHIKA RAI

SRK INFRADEVELOPERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC039195 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3393 2861223 JAVED SIDDIQI

SRK INFRADEVELOPERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC039195 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3394 2861235 PARVEEN AZEEM

SRK INFRADEVELOPERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC039195 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3395 2869752 DEBANJALEE DE

KAMYA INFRAPROJECTSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC039491 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3396 2326031 SHAMBHU BHATT

GOLDEN INFRACITY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC039508 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3397 2415279 RAVI SRIVASTAVA

GOLDEN INFRACITY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC039508 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3398 2415335 RAKESH CHAURASIA

GOLDEN INFRACITY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC039508 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3399 2942277 DAYA SINGH

CREATIVE INFRABUILDERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC039590 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3400 2942891 RISHIKESH SINGH

CREATIVE INFRABUILDERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC039590 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3401 3045875 VIVEK SINGH

CREATIVE INFRABUILDERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC039590 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3402 1810763 SANDESH GUPTA

BHAGWATI INFRABUILDERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC039623 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3403 3546995 KALPNA GUPTA

BHAGWATI INFRABUILDERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC039623 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3404 1810763 SANDESH GUPTA

BHAGWATI VILLAS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC039624 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3405 3546995 KALPNA GUPTA

BHAGWATI VILLAS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC039624 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3406 2836829 MOHAMMAD SALEEM

SUPERFINE INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC039629 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3407 2883634 MOHD MUSHEERUDDIN

SUPERFINE INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC039629 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3408 2940739 SUNEEL GUPTA

MILAN INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC039652 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3409 2940752 ASHFAK KHAN

MILAN INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC039652 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3410 1067985 VINOD SINGH

ASHOKA INFRACITY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC039663 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3411 2488462 AMITKUMAR SINGH

ASHOKA INFRACITY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC039663 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3412 6775234 SUSHAMA MISHRA

ASHOKA INFRACITY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC039663 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3413 308337 PRAVEEN RAI

S.R. MACRO INFRAWELL INDIA 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2010PTC039821 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3414 308384 SANJEEV MATHUR

S.R. MACRO INFRAWELL INDIA 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2010PTC039821 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3415 2988237 RAHUL KUMAR

M. R. S. INFRACON (INDIA) 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2010PTC039888 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3416 2988240 CHANDRA SISODIYA

M. R. S. INFRACON (INDIA) 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2010PTC039888 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3417 2989705 PITAM SINGH

M. R. S. INFRACON (INDIA) 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2010PTC039888 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3418 6437652 DHARMENDRA SHARMA

KALAKRATI NIRMAN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC039898 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3419 6440962 MANJEET KUMAR

KALAKRATI NIRMAN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC039898 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3420 2049537 RAKESH SINGH

JIYA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC039956 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3421 2696852 RUPESH SINGH

JIYA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC039956 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3422 2988532 RAMESH SINGH

JIYA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC039956 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3423 2016820 MANNAM RAMANA RAO

COSMIC INFRAPOWERGEN 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC040056 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3424 6944207 VENKATA RAMANA ABBARAJU

COSMIC INFRAPOWERGEN 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC040056 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3425 2999109 SANJEEV KUMAR

SUVENU REALESTATES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC040068 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3426 2999152 RAJIV PAL

SUVENU REALESTATES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC040068 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3427 2918333 DHANANJAY RANA

AGRIM BUILDWELL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC040167 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3428 2945587 VIRENDRA MAURYA

ROCKLAND CONSTRUCTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC040307 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3429 2945714 ANAND TEWARI

ROCKLAND CONSTRUCTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC040307 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3430 924128 VIKAS MAURYA

ROCKLAND CONSTRUCTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC040307 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3431 2016820 MANNAM RAMANA RAO

TRENDSET INFRAPOWERGEN 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC040470 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3432 2240794 HARIHARA GARAPATI

TRENDSET INFRAPOWERGEN 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC040470 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3433 1837935 VARUN MALIK

YASHASHVI INFRACON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC040519 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3434 3399693 SACHIN KUMAR

YASHASHVI INFRACON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC040519 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3435 3012514 RUKHSANA AKHTAR

A H A CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC040773 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3436 3012531 JAMAL NADIR

A H A CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC040773 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3437 3059263 RANA PARVEEN

ALLIANCE INFRAPROMOTERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC040848 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3438 3072334 MOHAMMAD SOHAIL

ALLIANCE INFRAPROMOTERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC040848 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3439 5121501 MOHD ASHRAF

ALLIANCE INFRAPROMOTERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC040848 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3440 5121507 SAMREEN SIDDIQUI

ALLIANCE INFRAPROMOTERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC040848 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3441 3090107 OM AGARWAL

VIRGO BUILDCON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC040867 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3442 3582545 PAWAN KUMAR

VIRGO BUILDCON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC040867 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3443 6734650 PRAVEEN GAUTAM

MAV DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC041100 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3444 6734668 SHIVANI GAUTAM

MAV DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC041100 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3445 3096811

MOHAMMED DANISH 

USMANI

HERA INFRA PROMOTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC041123 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3446 3096830 FURQUAN FAROOQUI

HERA INFRA PROMOTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC041123 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3447 3135191 AYAZ AHMAD

HERA INFRA PROMOTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC041123 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3448 5336332 MOHD SUFYAN

HERA INFRA PROMOTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC041123 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3449 3095186 RAJESH SINGH

SAKSHAM INFRA DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC041126 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3450 3109258 DEVENDRA SINGH

SAKSHAM INFRA DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC041126 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3451 2376255 VIKAS MEHRA

GEETANJALI INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2010PTC041306 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3452 2376421 VIJAY NIJHAWAN

GEETANJALI INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2010PTC041306 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3453 3022755 SANJEEV AGARWAL

GEETANJALI INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2010PTC041306 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3454 3032791 MANOJ AGARWAL

GEETANJALI INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2010PTC041306 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3455 1680122 SANJEEV PANWAR

VAISHALI INFRADEV PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC041309 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3456 3328851 YOGESH KUMAR

VAISHALI INFRADEV PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC041309 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3457 3535390 ARYAINDRA CHAUDHARY

VAISHALI INFRADEV PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC041309 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3458 2778041 RAJESH RATHORE

PERSIST REAL ESTATEPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC041434 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3459 3585092 RAM RATHAUR

PERSIST REAL ESTATEPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC041434 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3460 2399701 AJAY GUPTA

MARUTI INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC041587 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3461 3170721 SHYAM JIWANI

MARUTI INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC041587 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3462 3423102 ANIRUDDHA SINGH

MARUTI INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC041587 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3463 5184628 KAVITA JEEWANI

MARUTI INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC041587 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3464 6588515 RAHUL JIWANI

MARUTI INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC041587 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3465 6907907 MOHIT JEEWANI

MARUTI INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC041587 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3466 3113949 TAPESHWAR SINGH

AHAM INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC041599 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3467 3115074 AMIT SINGH

AHAM INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC041599 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3468 1769267 ANIL GOEL

JAIGANPATI INFRAPROJECTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC041696 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3469 20000 SUDHIR HALWASIYA

JAIGANPATI INFRAPROJECTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC041696 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3470 3118469 NEERAJ GAUTAM

D.S. INFRACONSTRUCTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC041809 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3471 3118506 ARCHANA SINGH

D.S. INFRACONSTRUCTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC041809 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3472 1881096 RITU PATHAK

SAI TECHNOBUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC041900 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3473 2965451 ALOKKUMAR PATHAK

SAI TECHNOBUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC041900 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3474 2256766 JASMEET SAHNI

SHRI GAURIGANPATI DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2010PTC041948 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3475 3139119 RAJESH MUGLANI

SHRI GAURIGANPATI DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2010PTC041948 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3476 3157680 GURMEET SAHNI

SHRI GAURIGANPATI DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2010PTC041948 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3477 3161102 SHRI AGRAWAL

SHRI GAURIGANPATI DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2010PTC041948 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3478 3193999 PRANAV SINGH ADPA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC041965 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3479 3194000 DHIRENDRA SINGH ADPA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC041965 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3480 3222883 AJEET SINGH ADPA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC041965 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3481 3222931 ALOK SINGH ADPA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC041965 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3482 3169592 ARUN TIWARI

SATURN REMEDIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC041991 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3483 3169633 PRERNA TIWARI

SATURN REMEDIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC041991 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3484 3107033 PARVEZ AHMAD APCO NIRMAN PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042091 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3485 5257632 NISHAT BAIG APCO NIRMAN PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042091 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3486 3023511 VIJAYENDRA MOHAN

EDGE CONSTRUCTION 

&MANPOWERCONSULTANCIES 

PRIVATE LIMITEDE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042115 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3487 3023526 RAKESH SHUKLA

EDGE CONSTRUCTION 

&MANPOWERCONSULTANCIES 

PRIVATE LIMITEDE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042115 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3488 3023538 JITENDRA KUMAR

EDGE CONSTRUCTION 

&MANPOWERCONSULTANCIES 

PRIVATE LIMITEDE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042115 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3489 3222960 ABHISHEK RAI

STAR INFRAPROMOTERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042134 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3490 3222962 ANOOP RAI

STAR INFRAPROMOTERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042134 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3491 2696967 AJAY AHLAWAT R K S CERAMICS PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042168 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3492 3116116 ANKIT BASOYA R K S CERAMICS PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042168 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3493 3434288 ABHIMANYU AHLAWAT R K S CERAMICS PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042168 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3494 3440472 ARJUN CHEEMA R K S CERAMICS PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042168 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3495 2494593 SANDEEP SINGH

JUBILATE CONTRACTORAND 

SUPPLIER PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042181 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3496 3156546 ARVIND KUMAR

JUBILATE CONTRACTORAND 

SUPPLIER PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042181 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3497 3178056 DIWAKER SACHDEVA

JUBILATE CONTRACTORAND 

SUPPLIER PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042181 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3498 3181489 HIMANSHU CHOUDHRAY

JUBILATE CONTRACTORAND 

SUPPLIER PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042181 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3499 3224220 JITENDRAKUMAR SINHA

JEET HOME SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042185 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3500 3224236 LALLAN SINHA

JEET HOME SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042185 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3501 2942929 CHANDRASHEKHAR SINGH

TERRA FIRMA INFRADEVELOPERS 

AND ADVISERS PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042225 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3502 2944070 VIRENDRA SINGH

TERRA FIRMA INFRADEVELOPERS 

AND ADVISERS PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042225 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3503 3273297 RAJIV SINGH

ESS AAR INFRA HI-TECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042234 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3504 3273308 BALBEER SINGH

ESS AAR INFRA HI-TECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042234 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3505 3266334 ANIL SHARMA

VISHWAKARMA 

INFRAPROMOTERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042237 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3506 3266641 VIKAS SHARMA

VISHWAKARMA 

INFRAPROMOTERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042237 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3507 3266648 BHARAT PARASHAR

VISHWAKARMA 

INFRAPROMOTERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042237 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3508 3266664 ANIL CHAUDHARY

VISHWAKARMA 

INFRAPROMOTERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042237 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3509 3265174 VIJAY BHARTI

KIBBUTZ INFRACON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042246 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3510 3265193 AAKASH KUMAR

KIBBUTZ INFRACON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042246 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3511 3265296 ABHINESH KUMAR

KIBBUTZ INFRACON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042246 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3512 3284843 ZUBAIR KHAN

KIBBUTZ INFRACON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042246 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3513 3232413 MANSOOR QURESHI

MAQBOOL CONSTRUCTION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042289 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3514 3277163 MOHAMMAD REHAN

MAQBOOL CONSTRUCTION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042289 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3515 3050841 ASHUTOSH SINGH

KASHIVISHWANATH 

INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042313 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3516 3094469 KIRTI YADAV

KASHIVISHWANATH 

INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042313 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3517 3290998 JITENDRA PACHOURI

PACHOURI CONSTRUCTION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042331 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3518 3291163 SANTOSH PACHOURI

PACHOURI CONSTRUCTION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042331 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3519 3278660 UMAMA ADIL

GAMBA INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042344 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3520 3278664 MOHD ADIL

GAMBA INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042344 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3521 5213401 RAM GOVIND

GAMBA INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042344 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3522 6797761 PANKAJ SRIVASTVA

GAMBA INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042344 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3523 996902 PRADEEP SHARMA PNG INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042346 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3524 996930 ASHOKA SHARMA PNG INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042346 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3525 3030571 RAJ KUMAR

NIMBUS INFRAHEIGHTSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042415 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3526 7463028 SHALINEE TIWARI

NIMBUS INFRAHEIGHTSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042415 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3527 2122643 ANIL GUPTA

SRI BANKHANDESHWAR NATH 

INFRATECHPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042437 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3528 2134507 PARAG GUPTA

SRI BANKHANDESHWAR NATH 

INFRATECHPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042437 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3529 3223500 ANKUR GUPTA

SRI BANKHANDESHWAR NATH 

INFRATECHPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042437 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3530 3040260 CHHAYA AGARWAL

CANVAS INFRA CONSULTANT 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042451 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3531 3040295 SHARAD AGARWAL

CANVAS INFRA CONSULTANT 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042451 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3532 3259235 RAKESH KUMAR

MODTECH INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042486 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3533 3259240 ARCHANA MISHRA

MODTECH INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042486 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3534 3167827 USHA SHARMA

HARI LAXMI BUILDTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042522 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3535 3203683 ASHOK SHARMA

HARI LAXMI BUILDTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042522 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3536 2679963 ANITA SINGH

MAA KRIPA BUILDTECHPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042576 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3537 3294702 KIRAN SRIVASTAVA

MAA KRIPA BUILDTECHPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042576 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3538 3279003 OM SRIVASTAVA

MAHIMA REALTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042604 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3539 3294702 KIRAN SRIVASTAVA

MAHIMA REALTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042604 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3540 3192175 MANDHATA SAMURAI

SAMURAIHANS DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042632 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3541 3192176 ROOP CHOUDHARY

SAMURAIHANS DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042632 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3542 3292403 DIG SINGH ADR INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042642 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3543 3292410 RAJESH SINGH ADR INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042642 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3544 3292417 AJAY SINGH ADR INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042642 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3545 3280338 ABDUL KHAN

TARAI CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042667 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3546 3280436 MOHAMMAD KHAN

TARAI CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042667 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3547 3285463 ABDUL HASEEB

TARAI CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042667 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3548 3285473 MOHD KHAN

TARAI CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042667 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3549 3290335 SAIF ZAHIR

TARAI CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042667 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3550 3290353 SHAGOOFA NAZ

TARAI CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042667 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3551 3290364 ANEES SULTAN

TARAI CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042667 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3552 3173838 VIKRAM YADAV

PROVIK PROMOTERS & 

DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042679 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3553 3520536 PRAMOD KUMAR

PROVIK PROMOTERS & 

DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042679 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3554 5184561 BANTI YADAV

PROVIK PROMOTERS & 

DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042679 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3555 7619409 VIPIN BHATI

PROVIK PROMOTERS & 

DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042679 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3556 3264628 ANWARUL SIDDIQUI

A R H DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042708 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3557 3304649 RAHMAT ANSARI

A R H DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042708 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3558 3268263 LALLAN YADAV

L R CONTRACTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042822 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3559 3344520 RAM SHANKAR

L R CONTRACTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042822 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3560 2233517 AMIT SINGH

OMKAR SYNDICATES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042881 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3561 6368769 NAGESHWAR MISHRA

OMKAR SYNDICATES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042881 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3562 3214838 RAM VERMA

PATEL INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042924 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3563 3214893 RAM SINGH

PATEL INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042924 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3564 2503810 RAJESH MISHRA

MAA PITAMBRA INFRA PROMOTER 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042991 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3565 2605617 GANDHARV SINGH

MAA PITAMBRA INFRA PROMOTER 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2010PTC042991 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3566 3317366 KULVANT SINGH

NEEM BABA CONSTRUCTION 

COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2010PTC043003 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3567 3317397 VIKRANT KUMAR

NEEM BABA CONSTRUCTION 

COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2010PTC043003 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3568 3317414 NARENDRA KUMAR

NEEM BABA CONSTRUCTION 

COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2010PTC043003 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3569 3172722 GAURAV NAGAR

LAIQ RAM BUILDCON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010ULT042731 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3570 3208227 ANUBHAV NAGAR

LAIQ RAM BUILDCON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2010ULT042731 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3571 2581377 MUJEEB RAHAMAN

R.B INFRADEVELOPERSINDIA 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC043239 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3572 2721310 BALJEET SINGH

R.B INFRADEVELOPERSINDIA 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC043239 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3573 3067227 NATHU SINGH

R.B INFRADEVELOPERSINDIA 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC043239 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3574 3288023 AMIT GOSWAMI

REALLIFE INFRA CONSULTANCY 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC043344 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3575 3288030 SANJAY SINGH

REALLIFE INFRA CONSULTANCY 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC043344 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3576 3288044 KUMAR CHANDRA

REALLIFE INFRA CONSULTANCY 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC043344 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3577 3521305 VISHNU VARSHNEY GOLDEN FUTURE INFRALIMITED U45400UP2011PLC043374 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3578 5283264 DINESH CHANDRA GOLDEN FUTURE INFRALIMITED U45400UP2011PLC043374 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3579 5283298 NEERU GUPTA GOLDEN FUTURE INFRALIMITED U45400UP2011PLC043374 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3580 3310949 AVDHESH DIWAKAR

GOMTI INFRADEVELOPERS INDIA 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC043457 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3581 3397031 RAMESH KUMAR

GOMTI INFRADEVELOPERS INDIA 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC043457 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3582 3397051 UPDESH DIWAKAR

GOMTI INFRADEVELOPERS INDIA 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC043457 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3583 3422634 HARISH MEENA

L I D MEGAMART AND INFRATECH 

INDIALIMITED U45400UP2011PLC043646 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3584 3424244 ARVIND RAJENDRA PRASAD

L I D MEGAMART AND INFRATECH 

INDIALIMITED U45400UP2011PLC043646 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3585 3424289 PRADEEP KUMAR

L I D MEGAMART AND INFRATECH 

INDIALIMITED U45400UP2011PLC043646 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3586 3424301 NAVISH MEENA

L I D MEGAMART AND INFRATECH 

INDIALIMITED U45400UP2011PLC043646 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3587 3399144 RAMA YADAV

RKY GLOBAL CONSTRUCTION 

COMPANY LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC043731 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3588 3403532 INDRA YADAV

RKY GLOBAL CONSTRUCTION 

COMPANY LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC043731 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3589 3403573 RANGESH YADAV

RKY GLOBAL CONSTRUCTION 

COMPANY LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC043731 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3590 3404209 ARVIND YADAV

RKY GLOBAL CONSTRUCTION 

COMPANY LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC043731 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3591 3413515 RAMCHET YADAV

RKY GLOBAL CONSTRUCTION 

COMPANY LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC043731 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3592 3423828 RANJANA DEVI

RKY GLOBAL CONSTRUCTION 

COMPANY LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC043731 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3593 3423839 VEERENDRA YADAV

RKY GLOBAL CONSTRUCTION 

COMPANY LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC043731 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3594 3300735 MANJARI TIWARI

GOLDENPRATHVI LAND 

DEVELOPERS LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC044720 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3595 3453113 DEEPESH GUPTA

GOLDENPRATHVI LAND 

DEVELOPERS LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC044720 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3596 3453127 SANJIV KUMAR

GOLDENPRATHVI LAND 

DEVELOPERS LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC044720 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3597 3522450 ABHILASHA SHAKYA

PRESTIGE INFRAVENTURE INDIA 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC044738 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3598 3522452 ASHWANI DIXIT

PRESTIGE INFRAVENTURE INDIA 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC044738 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3599 3522455 ALKESH KUSHWAHA

PRESTIGE INFRAVENTURE INDIA 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC044738 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3600 2312386 SANTOSH BHADORIYA

RIVER BANK COLONIZER AND 

INFRASTRUCTURELIMITED U45400UP2011PLC044983 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3601 2312399 MAMTA BHADORIYA

RIVER BANK COLONIZER AND 

INFRASTRUCTURELIMITED U45400UP2011PLC044983 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3602 3514337 SHAILENDRA TIWARI

RIVER BANK COLONIZER AND 

INFRASTRUCTURELIMITED U45400UP2011PLC044983 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3603 6630049 SOMNATH SANTRA

GANGA SAGAR INFRASTRUCTURES 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC045639 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3604 6685477 SANATAN BANERJEE

GANGA SAGAR INFRASTRUCTURES 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC045639 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3605 3573415 MANOJ KUMAR

SOMS INDIA REAL ESTATE AND 

MARKETINGLIMITED U45400UP2011PLC045754 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3606 3573425 YOGENDRAPAL YADAV

SOMS INDIA REAL ESTATE AND 

MARKETINGLIMITED U45400UP2011PLC045754 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3607 6686049 PREM KUMAR

SOMS INDIA REAL ESTATE AND 

MARKETINGLIMITED U45400UP2011PLC045754 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3608 3217230 GOUTAM MONDAL URAN REALCON LIMITED  U45400UP2011PLC045832 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3609 3217235 SAHABUDDIN MANDAL URAN REALCON LIMITED  U45400UP2011PLC045832 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3610 3217238 DEBASHISH CHOUDHURY URAN REALCON LIMITED  U45400UP2011PLC045832 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3611 3086382 SUBHASH MISHRA NSZ INDIA DEVELOPERS LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC045932 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3612 3224560 NILAM GOSWAMI NSZ INDIA DEVELOPERS LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC045932 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3613 3224564 SHAHLA PARVEEN NSZ INDIA DEVELOPERS LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC045932 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3614 6577738 SURYABHAN RELIABLE INFRACITY LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC046144 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3615 6581622 VISHAMBHAR NATH RELIABLE INFRACITY LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC046144 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3616 6730695 ASHOK GAUTAM RELIABLE INFRACITY LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC046144 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3617 6730714 TANVEER AHAMAD RELIABLE INFRACITY LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC046144 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3618 6731708 ARJUN CHAUHAN RELIABLE INFRACITY LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC046144 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3619 6731713 MUNINDRA MAURYA RELIABLE INFRACITY LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC046144 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3620 3585908 DEVENDRA KUMAR GLOTOUCH INFRABUILDLIMITED U45400UP2011PLC046192 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3621 3585914 MUNENDRA KUMAR GLOTOUCH INFRABUILDLIMITED U45400UP2011PLC046192 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3622 3585919 VED PRAKASH GLOTOUCH INFRABUILDLIMITED U45400UP2011PLC046192 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3623 3499845 ARUN CHATURVEDI

MAGNUM INFRADEVELOPERS 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC046220 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3624 3499868 VARUN CHATURVEDI

MAGNUM INFRADEVELOPERS 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC046220 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3625 5224702 NEELAM CHATURVEDI

MAGNUM INFRADEVELOPERS 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC046220 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3626 3499921 MOHD KHAN

SPEED SKY REAL ESTATE INDIA 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC046380 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3627 3504542 IBRAHIM KHAN

SPEED SKY REAL ESTATE INDIA 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC046380 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3628 3605602 MOHD AHAMAD

SPEED SKY REAL ESTATE INDIA 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC046380 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3629 3599560 ARABINDA KUMAR

GREENGOLD LAND DEVELOPERS 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC046933 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3630 3599573 USHA DEVI

GREENGOLD LAND DEVELOPERS 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC046933 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3631 3599583 SURYA BHAN

GREENGOLD LAND DEVELOPERS 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC046933 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3632 3599587 DHARM SHARMA

GREENGOLD LAND DEVELOPERS 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC046933 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3633 3627261 DEEPAK SAHU

GREENGOLD LAND DEVELOPERS 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC046933 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3634 3631650 NIRMLA DEVI

GREENGOLD LAND DEVELOPERS 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC046933 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3635 3631666 JAGRAM

GREENGOLD LAND DEVELOPERS 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC046933 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3636 5111408 HIMANGI SHUKLA

J.S.M. BUILDERS & COLONIZERS 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC047357 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3637 5114143 PIYUSH AWASTHI

J.S.M. BUILDERS & COLONIZERS 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC047357 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3638 5229433 SHOEB KAZMI

J.S.M. BUILDERS & COLONIZERS 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC047357 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3639 3039119 ABDUL HASAN

AUGMENT REAL ESTATEINDIA 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC047570 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3640 3039128 MOHAN LAL

AUGMENT REAL ESTATEINDIA 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC047570 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3641 3512993 SHAHADAT HUSSAIN

AUGMENT REAL ESTATEINDIA 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC047570 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3642 5259251 ESRAIL KHAN

AUGMENT REAL ESTATEINDIA 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC047570 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3643 3041119 MANI MISHRA

SHRI SIDDHI VINAYAKINFRACITY 

INDIALIMITED U45400UP2011PLC047793 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3644 5134383 AMIT MISHRA

SHRI SIDDHI VINAYAKINFRACITY 

INDIALIMITED U45400UP2011PLC047793 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3645 5134388 RASHMI SINGH

SHRI SIDDHI VINAYAKINFRACITY 

INDIALIMITED U45400UP2011PLC047793 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3646 5134970 BASANT SINGH

UNITED INDIA INFRAHEIGHTS 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC047865 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3647 5134972 LAVALESH SINGH

UNITED INDIA INFRAHEIGHTS 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC047865 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3648 5134976 RAGINI SINGH

UNITED INDIA INFRAHEIGHTS 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PLC047865 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3649 3367408 OM PRAKASH

PASHUPATINATH INFRAVENTURES 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043052 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3650 3367420 MANOJ GUPTA

PASHUPATINATH INFRAVENTURES 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043052 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3651 2766539 ANAR SINGH

K M INFRAVENTURE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043089 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3652 2991785 ASHOK SINGH

SPACE INFRAESTATES INDIA 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043099 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3653 3153461 HARISH TEWARI

SPACE INFRAESTATES INDIA 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043099 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3654 3368543 MAHENDRA AWASTHI

SPACE INFRAESTATES INDIA 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043099 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3655 3379608 PREM TRIPATHI

SPACE INFRAESTATES INDIA 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043099 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3656 3352923 NAZIM ALI

NAS CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043113 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3657 3352964 SARWAR ALI

NAS CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043113 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3658 3368283 AFREEN USMANI

NAS CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043113 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3659 2621315 VINIT AGARWAL

BHG DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043121 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3660 6702420 MAHESH AGARWAL

BHG DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043121 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3661 3331423 RAJIV PANDEY

VATSYA INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043136 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3662 3331469 RAM SINGH

VATSYA INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043136 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3663 3354645 SUDHIR AGARWAL S F S INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043142 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3664 3354671 SUMAN AGARWAL S F S INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043142 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3665 2558023 JAGDISH CHANDRA

CHIRANJEEV INDIA REALESTATE 

AND MEGAMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043144 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3666 3261017 BRAJESH KUMAR

CHIRANJEEV INDIA REALESTATE 

AND MEGAMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043144 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3667 2247086 MAQSOOD AHMAD

E.Z.BUILDERS & CONSTRUCTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043155 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3668 3347607 ZAID AHMAD

E.Z.BUILDERS & CONSTRUCTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043155 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3669 3347612 SHAMIM JAHAN

E.Z.BUILDERS & CONSTRUCTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043155 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3670 3082172 PHOOL MATI

LANDMARK INFRA VENTURES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043162 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3671 3082173 RAJESH VERMA

LANDMARK INFRA VENTURES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043162 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3672 3123183 KUMUD VERMA

LANDMARK INFRA VENTURES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043162 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3673 3023511 VIJAYENDRA MOHAN

EDGE MANPOWER CONSULTANCY 

&CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITEDE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043186 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3674 3023538 JITENDRA KUMAR

EDGE MANPOWER CONSULTANCY 

&CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITEDE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043186 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3675 3486564 RAJESH YADAV

GREEN PLOT DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043231 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3676 3486581 DHARM RAJ

GREEN PLOT DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043231 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3677 3328100 MOHD QURISHI

ALAM INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043233 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3678 3330155 MOHD ALAM

ALAM INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043233 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3679 1803189 INDERJEET SINGH

MAHESH GOLFVIEW APARTMENT 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043235 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3680 1803209 JASWANT KAUR

MAHESH GOLFVIEW APARTMENT 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043235 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3681 3363165 SIMA JAISWAL

MAATANGI INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043300 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3682 3363171 BALESHWAR JAISWAL

MAATANGI INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043300 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3683 3363191 AJAY JAISWAL

MAATANGI INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043300 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3684 3365598 GULAB JAISWAL

MAATANGI INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043300 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3685 3595380 SUSHIL SRIVASTAVA

MAATANGI INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043300 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3686 3366846 AJAI SHUKLA

AGRANI INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043301 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3687 3366859 KAMTA SHUKLA

AGRANI INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043301 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3688 3555327 BHARAT GARAPATI

EMERGENT INFRA POWER PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043319 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3689 5302320

PATIBANDLA VENKATA 

KRISHNA

EMERGENT INFRA POWER PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043319 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3690 3401496 HIRA GUPTA

SAVERA PROPMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043324 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3691 3401499 AFROZ HUSAIN

SAVERA PROPMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043324 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3692 3401504 ISHTIYAQUE ANSARI

SAVERA PROPMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043324 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3693 3401506 DIWAKAR GUPTA

SAVERA PROPMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043324 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3694 3401509 SHABNAM MOHAMMAD

SAVERA PROPMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043324 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3695 3404515 MAHENDRA RAY

SAVERA PROPMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043324 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3696 3404568 MANSUR ALAM

SAVERA PROPMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043324 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3697 1803145 KULWANT KAUR

HIMALAYAN 

VENKATESHPROPERTIES 

ANDINFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 

LIMTE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043357 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3698 2482087 RAJENDRA SINGH

HIMALAYAN 

VENKATESHPROPERTIES 

ANDINFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 

LIMTE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043357 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3699 3409972 DILEEP BAFILA

HIMALAYAN 

VENKATESHPROPERTIES 

ANDINFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 

LIMTE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043357 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3700 3330418 SAVINAY GUPTA

SHIVSAI INFRA PROMOTERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043376 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3701 3330437 RADHEY GUPTA

SHIVSAI INFRA PROMOTERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043376 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3702 3352227 MANISH AWASTHI

SHIVSAI INFRA PROMOTERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043376 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3703 3395249 ANANT SINGH

SNYMOO 

CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043411 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3704 3395264 RIGZIN SANGRUP

SNYMOO 

CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043411 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3705 3580552 STANZIN LAWANG

SNYMOO 

CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043411 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3706 3204354 DIGVIJAY SHAHI

ARMOUR REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043442 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3707 3205240 SHIVA TIWARI

ARMOUR REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043442 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3708 3260705 SANJAY SRIVASTAVA

ARMOUR REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043442 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3709 3389883 LAXMI NARAYAN

ARMOUR REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043442 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3710 3356549 RAJ VERMA

RADISSON INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043446 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3711 3392852 HARI MAURYA

RADISSON INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043446 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3712 3384090 BHAGWAN PRASAD

PRASAD INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043458 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3713 3384115 ANITA YADAV

PRASAD INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043458 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3714 6680697 MANU NATH

GREENVALLEY INFRACITY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043462 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3715 7216256 MILAN SHAH

GREENVALLEY INFRACITY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043462 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3716 3421562 SANA KHAN

I N G S INFRAHEIGHTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043482 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3717 3421568 VIPIN RASTOGI

I N G S INFRAHEIGHTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043482 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3718 2036988 RAVI KHANDELWAL AVR HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043511 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3719 3428805 ASHOK DIXIT AVR HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043511 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3720 773811 VIJAY PAL RANA AVR HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043511 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3721 773891 AKHILESH GAUR AVR HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043511 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3722 20000 SUDHIR HALWASIYA

GURKRIPA INFRABUILDPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043588 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3723 2112144 DHRUV HALWASIYA

GURKRIPA INFRABUILDPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043588 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3724 3163496 VIJAY LAL

PERFECTJEEVAN REAL ESTATE 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043589 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3725 3163509 ASHA DEVI

PERFECTJEEVAN REAL ESTATE 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043589 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3726 3369029 NIRBHAY SINGH PEE GEE INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043592 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3727 3370430 AMAR PATHAK PEE GEE INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043592 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3728 6711553 NITIN SINGHAL HIK INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043610 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3729 7233476 BRIJ SONI HIK INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043610 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3730 273422 BRIJ TAPARIA

EMINENT CITY DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043664 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3731 289163 MANISH AGARWAL

EMINENT CITY DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043664 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3732 3032791 MANOJ AGARWAL

EMINENT CITY DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043664 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3733 3384715 UMESH SINGH

VIDHAN AND VEDANT INFRATECH 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043699 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3734 3385099 URVASHI SINGH

VIDHAN AND VEDANT INFRATECH 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043699 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3735 129246 RAVINDER KAUR

AGARWAL INFRATOWERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043726 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3736 2128421 GURNAM SINGH

AGARWAL INFRATOWERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043726 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3737 340900 GURPREET KAUR

AGARWAL INFRATOWERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043726 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3738 340921 SUDEEP KAUR

AGARWAL INFRATOWERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043726 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3739 6415300 PRATEEK ARORA

AGARWAL INFRATOWERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043726 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3740 3408133 POONAM KATIYAR

AWADH REALWORLD DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043732 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3741 3408142 DHARMENDRA KATIYAR

AWADH REALWORLD DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043732 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3742 3334297 BAL AGRAWAL

ROYAL INFRAPROMOTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043797 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3743 3334313 NAMITA AGRAWAL

ROYAL INFRAPROMOTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043797 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3744 3417852 REUTI NANDAN

GALAXY RESIDENCY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043798 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3745 3422039 NAVIN JAIN

GALAXY RESIDENCY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043798 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3746 5246109 VIKAS GOEL

GALAXY RESIDENCY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043798 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3747 3393674 VIMAL SHRIVASTAVA

NATRAJ INFRAVENTUREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043838 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3748 3393687 SHAILENDRA SRIVASTAVA

NATRAJ INFRAVENTUREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043838 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3749 3441765 MANYA PURBEY

NATRAJ INFRAVENTUREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043838 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3750 1169841 SUBHASH GUPTA

BHAGWATI RAIL INFRAPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043852 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3751 1810763 SANDESH GUPTA

BHAGWATI RAIL INFRAPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043852 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3752 1855467 DHIRENDRA GUPTA

BHAGWATI RAIL INFRAPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043852 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3753 3546995 KALPNA GUPTA

BHAGWATI RAIL INFRAPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043852 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3754 3428431 YOGENDRA SHARMA

UNICORN INFRAVENTURES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043867 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3755 3428433 SONU AGNIHOTRI

UNICORN INFRAVENTURES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043867 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3756 3388830 RAM SINGH

R S TECHNOENGINEERING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043892 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3757 3388842 BADRI SINGH

R S TECHNOENGINEERING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043892 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3758 3405723 SUMAN SINGH

R S TECHNOENGINEERING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043892 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3759 2043727 ABHISHEK AGARWAL

SAASHI FARMS & RESIDENCY 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043895 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3760 3429384 ANKIT AGGARWAL

SAASHI FARMS & RESIDENCY 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043895 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3761 3435295 RAJESH RAI S.B.BUILDHOME PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043906 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3762 3435309 BHANU LAL S.B.BUILDHOME PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043906 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3763 3382696 HARDAN MOGA

MOGA CONTRACTORS AND 

INTERIORS PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043913 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3764 3382731 JAI MOGA

MOGA CONTRACTORS AND 

INTERIORS PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043913 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3765 3409369 VIVEK KUMAR AV INFOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043930 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3766 3409393 APURVA SRIVASTAVA AV INFOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043930 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3767 3456123 MOHMAD NAEEM

MNP INFRASTRUCTURE INDIA 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043937 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3768 3463855 MUSTAQ AHMAD

MNP INFRASTRUCTURE INDIA 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043937 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3769 7029765 HITESHBHAI SHAH

REDWOOD HEIGHTS ESTATES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043941 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3770 7080521 ABHISHEK TRIPATHI

REDWOOD HEIGHTS ESTATES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043941 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3771 7029765 HITESHBHAI SHAH

RIVERDALE INFRA ESTATES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043943 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3772 7080521 ABHISHEK TRIPATHI

RIVERDALE INFRA ESTATES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043943 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3773 6437652 DHARMENDRA SHARMA

KANHA INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043957 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3774 6440962 MANJEET KUMAR

KANHA INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043957 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3775 6437652 DHARMENDRA SHARMA

KANHA INFRAPROMOTERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043959 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3776 6440962 MANJEET KUMAR

KANHA INFRAPROMOTERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043959 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3777 3353925 VIJAY SHUKLA

SHRI SIDDHIVINAYAK 

INFRASERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043995 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3778 3353937 BRAHM SHUKLA

SHRI SIDDHIVINAYAK 

INFRASERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC043995 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3779 3466954 RAJESH RANJAN

UNISTAR FINCAP CONSULTANT & 

DEVELOPERSINDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITEDD U45400UP2011PTC044024 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3780 3466972 BHANU SHAHI

UNISTAR FINCAP CONSULTANT & 

DEVELOPERSINDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITEDD U45400UP2011PTC044024 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3781 3183446 ABHAY SINGH

CAPITAL FIDELITY INFRAVENTURE 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044083 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3782 5224629 SHIKHA GHAI

CAPITAL FIDELITY INFRAVENTURE 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044083 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3783 3377459 SACHIN PAL

RAMSHREEPAL CONSTRUCTION 

AND BUILDCOMPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044094 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3784 3417845 RAM SEVAK

RAMSHREEPAL CONSTRUCTION 

AND BUILDCOMPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044094 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3785 3460671 TANMAY JAIN

SUPARSH REALTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044096 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3786 3460694 VIBHA JAIN

SUPARSH REALTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044096 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3787 3460710 ABHINAY JAIN

SUPARSH REALTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044096 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3788 3423045 CHANDRESH KUMAR T.N. REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044119 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3789 3469670 REETA SINGH T.N. REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044119 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3790 3399307 AMIT SINGH

MANASVI REALTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044124 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3791 3399517 SANJAY RAGHUVANSHI

MANASVI REALTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044124 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3792 1907710 ALOK TRIPATHI

PEERS INDIA INFRAVENTURES 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044133 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3793 2739059 VISHNU TRIPATHI

PEERS INDIA INFRAVENTURES 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044133 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3794 1907710 ALOK TRIPATHI

PEERS INDIA LAND PROMOTERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044134 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3795 2739059 VISHNU TRIPATHI

PEERS INDIA LAND PROMOTERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044134 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3796 1907710 ALOK TRIPATHI

PEERS INDIA BUILDERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044135 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3797 2739059 VISHNU TRIPATHI

PEERS INDIA BUILDERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044135 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3798 5156609 JITENDER KUMAR

INCHES PROJECTS & ESTATES 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044137 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3799 5252159 SHAMIR

INCHES PROJECTS & ESTATES 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044137 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3800 5156609 JITENDER KUMAR

COLORSTONE INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044144 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3801 5252159 SHAMIR

COLORSTONE INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044144 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3802 1305128 GAURAV BAJAJ

MAY FLOWER WMBS BUILDERS 

INDIA PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044167 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3803 3442575 TRIPTA BAJAJ

MAY FLOWER WMBS BUILDERS 

INDIA PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044167 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3804 1725887 SANJAY GUPTA

SIDDHI VINAYAK INFRAHEIGHTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044179 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3805 3370790 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH

SIDDHI VINAYAK INFRAHEIGHTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044179 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3806 3419892 SURESH SINGH

SIDDHI VINAYAK INFRAHEIGHTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044179 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3807 3444667 ANURAG PATEL

ASVA CONSTRUCTIONS (INDIA) 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044212 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3808 3444677 VIVEK PATEL

ASVA CONSTRUCTIONS (INDIA) 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044212 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3809 7029765 HITESHBHAI SHAH

STONE WATER PROPERTIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044251 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3810 7080521 ABHISHEK TRIPATHI

STONE WATER PROPERTIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044251 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3811 7029765 HITESHBHAI SHAH

UNDERHILLS INFRASTRUCTURE & 

PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044252 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3812 7080521 ABHISHEK TRIPATHI

UNDERHILLS INFRASTRUCTURE & 

PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044252 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3813 2841406 RACHIT KULSHRESTHA

LATHAKURI CONSTRUCTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044265 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3814 3197506 BABOO NIMORIA

LATHAKURI CONSTRUCTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044265 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3815 3404658 SUVRAT TAPENDRA

TATHAGAT REAL ESTATE & 

BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044294 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3816 3407217 INDU JITENDRA

TATHAGAT REAL ESTATE & 

BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044294 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3817 3410483 NARENDER SINGH

TATHAGAT REAL ESTATE & 

BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044294 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3818 3468449 MAITREYI SHAKYA

TATHAGAT REAL ESTATE & 

BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044294 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3819 2716505 MOHD KHAN

RITZY REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044355 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3820 3498230 GOHAR ARFI

RITZY REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044355 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3821 3491803 ABAJAR MUNNA

SIDDIQUI INFRABUILD& 

FINANCIALCONSULTANTS PRIVATE 

LIMITEDLIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044359 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3822 3491818 MOHAMMAD SIDDIKI

SIDDIQUI INFRABUILD& 

FINANCIALCONSULTANTS PRIVATE 

LIMITEDLIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044359 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3823 2806488 PADMAKAR SHUKLA

SRP INFRAVENTURE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044416 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3824 3494860 VINEETA SHUKLA

SRP INFRAVENTURE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044416 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3825 3408244 CHANDRA PRAKASH

SCPH BUILD-TECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044437 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3826 3408246 SANTOSH KUMARI

SCPH BUILD-TECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044437 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3827 3474992 JANG BAHADUR

VARDHMAN INFRA PROMOTERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044472 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3828 3475525 SEEMA JAIN

VARDHMAN INFRA PROMOTERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044472 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3829 3475526 ARVIND JAIN

VARDHMAN INFRA PROMOTERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044472 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3830 3183648 RAM YADAVA

AWADH PROPMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044491 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3831 3506829 RANGI BHASKAR

AWADH PROPMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044491 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3832 3480412 RAJENDRA SINGH

ASHA REALINFRA CONSTRUCTION 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044493 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3833 3480472 ASHA SINGH

ASHA REALINFRA CONSTRUCTION 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044493 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3834 3506149 ANAND KUMAR

SHREE ANANDSHANKAR 

INFRATECH PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044494 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3835 3506849 SHANKER DAYAL

SHREE ANANDSHANKAR 

INFRATECH PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044494 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3836 3501591 RAJEEV SINGH

BHARDWAJ INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044540 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3837 3501597 KAPIL SINGH

BHARDWAJ INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044540 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3838 3503793 UZMA WASEEM

AIMAN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044573 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3839 3503794 WASEEM ANES

AIMAN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044573 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3840 2226048 BHAGWATI DWIVEDI

AVISO ADVERTISING AND 

MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044670 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3841 3536249 CHANDRA DWIVEDI

AVISO ADVERTISING AND 

MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044670 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3842 6437652 DHARMENDRA SHARMA

KAVYA INFRAPROJECTSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044676 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3843 6440962 MANJEET KUMAR

KAVYA INFRAPROJECTSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044676 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3844 3511665 SUHAIL FAROOQ

AF CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044740 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3845 3514151 SHOAIB FAROOQ

AF CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044740 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3846 6437652 DHARMENDRA SHARMA

KALAKRATI INFRATECHPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044750 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3847 6440962 MANJEET KUMAR

KALAKRATI INFRATECHPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044750 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3848 2869752 DEBANJALEE DE

KAMYA INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044752 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3849 3524579 ISTEYAK AHMAD

HAJI ILIYAS CONSTRUCTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044787 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3850 3524588 RIZWANA SHEIKH

HAJI ILIYAS CONSTRUCTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044787 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3851 270669 VINIT JAIN

VASTCRETE SYSTEMS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044831 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3852 3100671 AMIT NAGRATH

VASTCRETE SYSTEMS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044831 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3853 3521279 SHOBHIT JAIN

VASTCRETE SYSTEMS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044831 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3854 3515527 DHIRENDRA DIXIT

KAMLESHWARAM 

INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044866 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3855 3515532 RAMESHWAR DIXIT

KAMLESHWARAM 

INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044866 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3856 3528080 DEEPAK DWIVEDI

KAMLESHWARAM 

INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044866 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3857 3526805 PRADEEP SRIVASTAVA

SHRI KRISHNA 

SHAKTICONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044904 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3858 3526806 USHA SRIVASTAVA

SHRI KRISHNA 

SHAKTICONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044904 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3859 3346309 RAKESH KANCHAN

SDA INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044909 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3860 3430786 KAMLESH LIKHDHARI

SDA INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044909 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3861 5283078 RADHEY JESHWANI

SDA INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044909 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3862 6594173 ANIL AGARWAL

SDA INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044909 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3863 6594193 VEERENDRA AGARWAL

SDA INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044909 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3864 3465597 RAJAT SAHU C J SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044916 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3865 3465722 MONIKA ASTHANA C J SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044916 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3866 3482092 RAJNISH KUMAR

EUPHORIC INFRAENGINEERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044918 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3867 3491666 RAMESH SINGH

EUPHORIC INFRAENGINEERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044918 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3868 1770118 MUNNA MODI KML INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044925 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3869 3430786 KAMLESH LIKHDHARI KML INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044925 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3870 6594180 RAJU AGARWAL KML INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044925 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3871 6594185 SUNIL AGARWAL KML INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC044925 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3872 3501273 DEVEN SRIVASTAVA

SANDEV INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045020 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3873 3501279 SANJAY SRIVASTAVA

SANDEV INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045020 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3874 1564596 VIVEK SINGH

ALERT INFRAPROJECTSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045029 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3875 1565717 DEEPAK SINGH

ALERT INFRAPROJECTSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045029 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3876 3030571 RAJ KUMAR

ALERT INFRAPROJECTSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045029 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3877 7463028 SHALINEE TIWARI

ALERT INFRAPROJECTSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045029 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3878 3533275 RAMNIK PAJNI ARUNIMA INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045050 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3879 3533329 GARIMA LAL ARUNIMA INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045050 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3880 3423378 JYOTI RAI JKR INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045054 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3881 3424725 KAILASH RAI JKR INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045054 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3882 3521628

KUNVAR RAMENDRA 

CHAUHAN

SUKRITI PROPERTIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045072 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3883 3521632 SAKSHI CHAUHAN

SUKRITI PROPERTIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045072 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3884 3444938 ASHA RAM

LAC LANDDEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045085 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3885 3444961 AMAR JIT

LAC LANDDEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045085 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3886 3030554 AMIT BAJPAI

AVOWAL INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045114 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3887 3523521 AMIT SHUKLA

AVOWAL INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045114 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3888 3523689 ARUN DUBY

AVOWAL INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045114 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3889 3542709 FIROZ UDDIN

DREAMS INFRAVENTURES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045131 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3890 3542715 ZUBAIR ALIAS BUNTY

DREAMS INFRAVENTURES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045131 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3891 3504168 PRADEEP AGARWAL

PREMIUM POOL AND SPA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045132 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3892 3504177 SARIKA AGGARWAL

PREMIUM POOL AND SPA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045132 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3893 2619378 KRISHAN SHARMA

KDS INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045172 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3894 3530597 SANJEEV JAIN

KDS INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045172 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3895 3538090 DEEPAK VIHAN

KDS INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045172 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3896 6932845 GAURENDRA SINGH

SHARAN INFRASTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045191 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3897 6944049 PRATIBHA TIWARI

SHARAN INFRASTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045191 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3898 1653515 AMIT JAIN

ACHIEVERS INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045196 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3899 1654386 ANU JAIN

ACHIEVERS INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045196 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3900 2020404 RAKHI SRIVASTAVA

VISHALAKSHEE ENTERPRISES & 

CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045219 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3901 2020432 ANIT SRIVASTAVA

VISHALAKSHEE ENTERPRISES & 

CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045219 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3902 3542870 RISHI SINGH

GET SOLUTIONS REALTORS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045372 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3903 3542871 PRAVEEN SINGH

GET SOLUTIONS REALTORS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045372 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3904 3542874 PRABHAT GIRI

GET SOLUTIONS REALTORS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045372 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3905 2787560 JITENDRA PAWANI

SHRINIWAS 

INFRALANDDEVELOPMENT 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045428 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3906 3472651 AJAY KUMAR

SHRINIWAS 

INFRALANDDEVELOPMENT 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045428 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3907 6776505 BASUDEO KUMAR

SHRINIWAS 

INFRALANDDEVELOPMENT 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045428 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3908 7517571 RAJESH KUMAR

SHRINIWAS 

INFRALANDDEVELOPMENT 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045428 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3909 7616016 SUNIL KUMAR

SHRINIWAS 

INFRALANDDEVELOPMENT 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045428 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3910 3554149 CHANDRA SHEKHAR

GOVERDHAN 

PROPERTIESINFRATECH 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045449 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3911 3554151 MUKESH SISODIYA

GOVERDHAN 

PROPERTIESINFRATECH 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045449 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3912 3554152 RAVINDRA SINGH

GOVERDHAN 

PROPERTIESINFRATECH 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045449 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3913 3521634 RAM SHARMA

SRAJAN BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045462 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3914 6765553 AJAY SHARMA

SRAJAN BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045462 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3915 3154889 DEEPAK AGARWAL

MATA VAISHNO INFRA PLANNERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045478 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3916 3154920 NITESH BANSAL

MATA VAISHNO INFRA PLANNERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045478 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3917 3451133 MUBASHIR HAYAT

AL HAYAT DEVELOPERSAND FOOD 

SUPPLIERSPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045498 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3918 3462819 PARVEZ RASHEED

AL HAYAT DEVELOPERSAND FOOD 

SUPPLIERSPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045498 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3919 3563074 RAMESH CHANDRA

FUTUREVISION INFRABUILD & 

CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045515 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3920 3563080 SABHELAL

FUTUREVISION INFRABUILD & 

CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045515 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3921 2952175 VINESH JAIN

ONMKRYSTAL BUILDERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045578 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3922 2952181 RAHUL JAIN

ONMKRYSTAL BUILDERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045578 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3923 3557285 FAURAN SINGH

HOME LIFE PROMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045631 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3924 3557288 ABHAY JAIN

HOME LIFE PROMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045631 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3925 3568180 SHYAM DEVI

INDRA INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045674 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3926 3568192 YOGESH SHARMA

INDRA INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045674 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3927 1783755 SUDHIR AGARWAL

MAHESH RIVERSIDE APARTMENTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045676 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3928 1836581 LAVEE AGRAWAL

MAHESH RIVERSIDE APARTMENTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045676 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3929 1123227 GAYA PANDEY

GAYATRI INFRACON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045680 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3930 2563981 SANDEEP TANDON

GAYATRI INFRACON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045680 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3931 7075466 MUKESH DUBEY

GAYATRI INFRACON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045680 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3932 2563981 SANDEEP TANDON

ASG INFRADEVELOPERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045681 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3933 2808046 AMAN MITTAL

ASG INFRADEVELOPERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045681 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3934 3522191 AHMAD KHAN

IMT CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045724 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3935 3522209 IMTIYAZ AHMAD

IMT CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045724 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3936 3559215 MADAN RAGHAV

RAGHAV ENGINEERS & 

CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045727 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3937 3559238 MANOJ KUMAR

RAGHAV ENGINEERS & 

CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045727 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3938 3555902 SANTOSH SRIVASTAVA

REGALROYAL INFRAHEIGHTS AND 

REAL ESTATEPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045765 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3939 5214370 ABHAY SRIVASTAV

REGALROYAL INFRAHEIGHTS AND 

REAL ESTATEPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045765 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3940 5214373 RAKESH SRIVASTAVA

REGALROYAL INFRAHEIGHTS AND 

REAL ESTATEPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045765 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3941 5214374 KIRAN

REGALROYAL INFRAHEIGHTS AND 

REAL ESTATEPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045765 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3942 5214379 NEELAM SRIVASTAVA

REGALROYAL INFRAHEIGHTS AND 

REAL ESTATEPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045765 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3943 2015598 SHAKEEL HAIDAR A.B.M. REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045809 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3944 3149528 SYYED HAIDER A.B.M. REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045809 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3945 3149993 RANA RIZVI A.B.M. REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045809 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3946 7769729 SYYED HAIDER A.B.M. REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045809 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3947 3579678 KAMLESH

ARINDAM INFRASTRUCTURE & 

PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045830 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3948 5156609 JITENDER KUMAR

ARINDAM INFRASTRUCTURE & 

PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045830 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3949 7273043 PRASHANT MANJREKAR

ARINDAM INFRASTRUCTURE & 

PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045830 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3950 2544994 SWATI SRIVASTAVA

VALCON INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045840 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3951 2545127 JAI NARAIN

VALCON INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045840 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3952 3562712 SUMIT VERMA

VALCON INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045840 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3953 3573220 KULDEEP RAWAT

JYOTI INFRAPROMOTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045877 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3954 3575145 POHAP SINGH

JYOTI INFRAPROMOTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045877 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3955 3577092 AJAY KUMAR

JYOTI INFRAPROMOTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045877 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3956 3577109 MANJU LATA

JYOTI INFRAPROMOTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045877 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3957 3375757 KANCHAN SINGH

SANGYA INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045879 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3958 3388198 HIMMAT SINGH

SANGYA INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045879 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3959 3434934 ARVIND SINGH

SANGYA INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045879 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3960 3569533 VIJAY SINGH

AVS PLATINUM INFRAHEIGHTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045890 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3961 7171168 SAURABH SAXENA

AVS PLATINUM INFRAHEIGHTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045890 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3962 7487811 SANJAY

UTEK REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045894 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3963 3584334 RAVISH KUMAR

PROPERTY CLINIC REAL ESTATE 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045937 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3964 3584340 PRAVEEN SACHAN

PROPERTY CLINIC REAL ESTATE 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045937 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3965 3584343 SUDHIR KATIYAR

PROPERTY CLINIC REAL ESTATE 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC045937 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3966 3579918 SARVESH GUPTA

CRAFTONE CONSTRUCTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046027 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3967 6428749 VIJAY DWIVEDI

CRAFTONE CONSTRUCTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046027 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3968 3568628 BHARAT LAL

SS INFRAPROMOTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046084 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3969 3568635 PARVEEN GAUTAM

SS INFRAPROMOTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046084 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3970 2834505 RIZWAN KHAN

ORBIT INFRASTRUCTURE AND 

BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046095 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3971 2834541 HUMA RIZWAN

ORBIT INFRASTRUCTURE AND 

BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046095 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3972 3513687 RUCHIN AGARWAL

EMPORIS BUILDTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046137 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3973 7609914 VIJAY MISHRA

EMPORIS BUILDTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046137 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3974 3595943 ABHISHEK SRIVASTAVA

AARYAWARD INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046139 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3975 3596052 BRIJ SRIVASTAVA

AARYAWARD INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046139 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3976 3596056 MADHURI SRIVASTAVA

AARYAWARD INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046139 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3977 3596057 RICHA SRIVASTAVA

AARYAWARD INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046139 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3978 3596112 RAGHVENDRA SINGH

KRISHNA INFRAPLANNER PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046166 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3979 3596134 RAM SINGH

KRISHNA INFRAPLANNER PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046166 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3980 3596211 ANJU SINGH

KRISHNA INFRAPLANNER PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046166 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3981 2929175 SADANAND SINGH SAM INFRACITY PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046187 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3982 2929200 SHAILESH SINGH SAM INFRACITY PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046187 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3983 3571126 ASARFI SAM INFRACITY PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046187 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3984 2888460 AVINASH SINGH

SHEETAL INFRAVENTURES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046266 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3985 2921472 ATUL SINGH

SHEETAL INFRAVENTURES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046266 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3986 7029765 HITESHBHAI SHAH

EXQUISITE INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046286 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3987 7080521 ABHISHEK TRIPATHI

EXQUISITE INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046286 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3988 2816339 ADARSH GUPTA

VARCHASVINDIA ENGINEERING 

ANDCONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITEDE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046301 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3989 6396928 VARCHASVA GUPTA

VARCHASVINDIA ENGINEERING 

ANDCONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITEDE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046301 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3990 3603716 FUZAL HUSSAIN

IMPRESSION INFRACONPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046313 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3991 3603732 MISBAUR REHMAN

IMPRESSION INFRACONPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046313 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3992 3603748 CHANDRA TYAGI

IMPRESSION INFRACONPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046313 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3993 6372432 DANISH KHAN

IMPRESSION INFRACONPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046313 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3994 7029765 HITESHBHAI SHAH

SPLENDOR INFRACITY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046325 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3995 7080521 ABHISHEK TRIPATHI

SPLENDOR INFRACITY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046325 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3996 7029765 HITESHBHAI SHAH

SUNSHINE INFRA PROMOTERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046326 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3997 7080521 ABHISHEK TRIPATHI

SUNSHINE INFRA PROMOTERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046326 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3998 3166864 AVNEESH SINGH

CONFER REALESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046367 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3999 3585655 MANOJ SINGH

CONFER REALESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046367 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4000 3585661 UMESH PASWAN

CONFER REALESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046367 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4001 3597335 PRASHANT SRIVASTAVA

DHARTI INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046388 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4002 6593116 FURAKAN KHAN

DHARTI INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046388 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4003 3602376 SANTOSH KUMAR

SARVAHIT BUILDTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046462 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4004 3602383 UMESH YADAV

SARVAHIT BUILDTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046462 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4005 3546051 ANIS SHAH

ALINA INFRA PROMOTER & 

DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046483 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4006 3546072 GHANIA SHAH

ALINA INFRA PROMOTER & 

DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046483 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4007 3601654 MOHD SALIM

DEV INFRABUILD DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046506 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4008 3601710 UMESH KUMAR

DEV INFRABUILD DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046506 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4009 3607833 NAVIN SINGH

SHIPRA BUILDTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046516 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4010 3610252 SHIPRA SIROHI

SHIPRA BUILDTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046516 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4011 3265327 BINOD PRASAD

SHARMA INFRACON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046553 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4012 3595717 MINTI SHARMA

SHARMA INFRACON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046553 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4013 3286377 SHAUKAT ALI S A BUILD-HIGH PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046601 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4014 3286381 AYESHA BEGUM S A BUILD-HIGH PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046601 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4015 3420478 VIJAY SHARMA

RUDRAKSH INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046658 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4016 3437427 AJEET YADAV

RUDRAKSH INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046658 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4017 3612396 NEERAJ

RUDRAKSH INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046658 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4018 3486564 RAJESH YADAV

GREEN PLOT AGRODEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046669 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4019 3486581 DHARM RAJ

GREEN PLOT AGRODEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046669 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4020 3613088 AMBRISH GUPTA

RIDDHI BUILDTEC PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046688 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4021 5296608 AMIT BATHAM

RIDDHI BUILDTEC PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046688 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4022 1769358 RAJVEER SINGH

KESHON INFRAPROMOTERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046734 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4023 2770196 NIMISH SINGH

KESHON INFRAPROMOTERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046734 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4024 3601935 AMIT SINGH

KESHON INFRAPROMOTERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046734 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4025 3552579 NEERJA PANDEY

KNV INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046786 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4026 3552584 KAKOLI PANDEY

KNV INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046786 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4027 3589281 SUSHIL RANA

ROLAND INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046805 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4028 3589283 PRATIBHA

ROLAND INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046805 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4029 3589339 LALIT SINGH

ROLAND INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046805 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4030 2353661 VINOD TIWARI

TVR INFRADEVELOPERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046808 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4031 3625106 RAM LAKHMANI

TVR INFRADEVELOPERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046808 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4032 5199537 MOHD HUSEN

TVR INFRADEVELOPERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046808 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4033 3612590 RAJ SINGH

S R DEVELOPERS AND BUILDERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046817 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4034 3612595 SURESH SINGH

S R DEVELOPERS AND BUILDERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046817 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4035 3618139 SHASHANK CHANDEL

SUGANDHIKA INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046831 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4036 3618148 VIMLESH CHANDEL

SUGANDHIKA INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046831 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4037 5212194 ARUN CHANDEL

SUGANDHIKA INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046831 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4038 7254001 RAHUL SHARMA

ANIL PROJECTS PIPELINES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046888 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4039 3622228 BRIJESH SINGH

SBR INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046898 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4040 3622229 SIDHARTH SINGH

SBR INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046898 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4041 874393 RAJEEV SINGH

SBR INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046898 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4042 3583352 REHAN AHMAD

SCOPE INFRA BUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046922 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4043 3583373 PRAKASH SRI

SCOPE INFRA BUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046922 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4044 6563352 MANEESH PANDEY

SCOPE INFRA BUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046922 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4045 3633149 MUJAHID HUSAIN

MHMC PROMOTER & DEVELOPER 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046977 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4046 3633153 MUSTZAB ALI

MHMC PROMOTER & DEVELOPER 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046977 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4047 3643551 AUNISH TIWARI

PRARAMBH INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046992 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4048 5263068 AIKLAVYA SINGH

PRARAMBH INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC046992 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4049 3214893 RAM SINGH

MATURAN DEVI POWER AND 

INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047009 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4050 3642506 DINANATH SINGH

MATURAN DEVI POWER AND 

INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047009 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4051 3643684 ANAND KUSHWAHA

MATURAN DEVI POWER AND 

INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047009 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4052 3643388 KRISHNKANT

SANSKAR INFRA BUILDPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047040 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4053 3643391 LALIT DIXIT

SANSKAR INFRA BUILDPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047040 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4054 3643396 RAMA LAVANIYA

SANSKAR INFRA BUILDPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047040 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4055 3643397 RAVI TIWARI

SANSKAR INFRA BUILDPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047040 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4056 5100557 SANJAY SRIVASTAVA

SAMARTH MARKETING AND 

REALTORS PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047061 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4057 5100607 AJAI SRIVASTAVA

SAMARTH MARKETING AND 

REALTORS PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047061 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4058 3643063 INDU VERMA

GLOBAL INFRACITY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047084 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4059 3643094 MRITUNJAY KUMAR

GLOBAL INFRACITY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047084 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4060 5103501 RISHABH SACHAN

SHREEKRISHNA CONTRACTORS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047125 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4061 5103504 SHALINI SINGH

SHREEKRISHNA CONTRACTORS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047125 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4062 6696392 JEET SINGH

KALPTARU INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047162 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4063 7233752 JAY KARAN RANA

KALPTARU INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047162 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4064 6696392 JEET SINGH

KALPTARU INFRAPROMOTERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047164 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4065 7233752 JAY KARAN RANA

KALPTARU INFRAPROMOTERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047164 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4066 3642132 AMIT RAJ

OKASA BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047188 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4067 3642133 KUNWAR SINGH

OKASA BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047188 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4068 3642134 YODHA SINGH

OKASA BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047188 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4069 5107566 ASHOK GOYAL

BABA DINDAYAL INFRABUILD 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047207 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4070 5107568 AMIT GOYAL

BABA DINDAYAL INFRABUILD 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047207 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4071 6696392 JEET SINGH

KALPTARU AASHIYANA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047240 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4072 7233752 JAY KARAN RANA

KALPTARU AASHIYANA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047240 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4073 2618106 ANURAG NARENDRA

AAA INFRABUILDCON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047271 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4074 2630701 ANKUR KUMAR

AAA INFRABUILDCON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047271 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4075 3579782 ARUN SHARMA

AAA INFRABUILDCON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047271 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4076 3628046 KAILASH YADAV

PEHELWAN DEVELOPERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047288 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4077 3628061 VINOD YADAV

PEHELWAN DEVELOPERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047288 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4078 3217524 NAWAL KISHORE

GRAND HERITAGE INFRA 

ADVISORS PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047324 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4079 5101647 ROHIT SINGH

GRAND HERITAGE INFRA 

ADVISORS PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047324 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4080 5101660 BIRJESH KUMAR

GRAND HERITAGE INFRA 

ADVISORS PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047324 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4081 3280179 SUNEEL YADAV

LUSTINESS LAND DEVELOPERS 

AND MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047327 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4082 3360761 SHEESHAM BALA

LUSTINESS LAND DEVELOPERS 

AND MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047327 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4083 3582116 MAHENDER KUMAR

KASANA INFRACORE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047402 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4084 3584132 MUNIPAL KASANA

KASANA INFRACORE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047402 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4085 6439448 BABITA SINGH

NUCLEUS INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047419 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4086 6439459 VIRENDRA SINGH

NUCLEUS INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047419 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4087 5117574 AJAY SRIVASTAVA

LANDZ INFRA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047475 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4088 5117576 RESHMA SRIVASTAVA

LANDZ INFRA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047475 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4089 2043205 QAZI HUSSAIN

MEGA HOMETECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047563 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4090 2320684 RAJENDRA KUMAR VERMA

MEGA HOMETECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047563 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4091 2434139 AYAZ AHMAD

SUPER BUILDTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047597 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4092 3544376 SHAHAB AHAMAD

SUPER BUILDTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047597 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4093 5140884 BRIJESH YADAV

GOLDEN STAR REALWEALTH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047619 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4094 7089110 MUDASSIR

GOLDEN STAR REALWEALTH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047619 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4095 5129552 MOHAMMAD ISMAIL

HIRA DEVI CONSTRUCTION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047629 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4096 5129579 SANDEEP SINGH

HIRA DEVI CONSTRUCTION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047629 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4097 3640946 DALPAT JAIN

RISHABH INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047648 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4098 3640949 PREETI JAIN

RISHABH INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047648 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4099 3640951 SUSHILA JAIN

RISHABH INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047648 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4100 7711173 MANOJ SINGHA

SJML COLONISERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047652 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4101 7711174 ANAND KUMAR

SJML COLONISERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047652 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4102 5139096 RAKESH SINGH

CHETANSH INFRA PROJECTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047794 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4103 5139131 RAGHVENDRA SINGH

CHETANSH INFRA PROJECTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047794 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4104 5137376 RANJNA SINGH

MAI CITY DEVELOPERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047810 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4105 5137379 RANVIJAY SINGH

MAI CITY DEVELOPERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047810 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4106 5138007 ARCHNA DUBEY

YUGSHRI INFRA DEVELOPERS 

(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047825 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4107 5138010 NAGENDRA DUBEY

YUGSHRI INFRA DEVELOPERS 

(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047825 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4108 5116088 MOHAMMAD JAKARIYA

SARANG INFRAVENTURES & 

AGENCIES PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047890 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4109 5120209 MOHD AMIR

SARANG INFRAVENTURES & 

AGENCIES PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047890 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4110 5132502 PRERANA SHARMA

AVIGHNA ENGINEERINGPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047902 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4111 5132504 UMESH SHARMA

AVIGHNA ENGINEERINGPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047902 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4112 2434139 AYAZ AHMAD

A ONE INFRA ENGINEERING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047948 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4113 3544376 SHAHAB AHAMAD

A ONE INFRA ENGINEERING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC047948 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4114 5142477 HARIKESH TIWARI

PRANCHI CONSTRUCTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC048000 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4115 5142484 SURYA MISHRA

PRANCHI CONSTRUCTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC048000 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4116 3623769 MADHAW PRASAD

M&M INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC048001 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4117 3623772 MANISH KUMAR

M&M INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC048001 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4118 5150316 SHAHNAWAZ HUSAIN

MAAS INFRAPLANER PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC048019 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4119 5150332 ALI KHAWAR

MAAS INFRAPLANER PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC048019 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4120 5150336 SHAHERYAR HUSAIN

MAAS INFRAPLANER PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC048019 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4121 3429865 SAROJ KUMAR

JAI SRI REALINFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC048020 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4122 3479319 ASHOK PATHAK

JAI SRI REALINFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC048020 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4123 5142351 AADESH AGGERWAL

JAI SRI REALINFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC048020 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4124 5142354 JITENDER THAKUR

JAI SRI REALINFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC048020 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4125 5150936 AHMAD KHAN

PA BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC048058 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4126 6593085 MOHD SHAMIM

PA BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC048058 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4127 5133705 ASHOK MISHRA

SHIVAM INFRACITY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC048079 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4128 5133870 VIPIN PANDEY

SHIVAM INFRACITY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC048079 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4129 5148390 SHYAM BABU

VEERBHUMI REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC048112 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4130 5148415 BIRENDRA TIWARI

VEERBHUMI REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC048112 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4131 5148423 NIRAJ DWIVEDI

VEERBHUMI REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC048112 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4132 5148431 MOHD ISHRAIL

VEERBHUMI REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC048112 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4133 5148477 AKHILESH GUPTA

VEERBHUMI REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC048112 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4134 2625280 RAJESH SINGH

AXLE INDIA PROPERTIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC048119 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4135 2625303 GYANPAT YADAV

AXLE INDIA PROPERTIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC048119 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4136 2632597 AJAY PANDEY

AXLE INDIA PROPERTIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC048119 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4137 5149411 BAJIR AHMAD

MOTHER LAND PLANNERS AND 

DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC048132 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4138 6454817 MOHD RAFI

MOTHER LAND PLANNERS AND 

DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC048132 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4139 6454823 SAKIR

MOTHER LAND PLANNERS AND 

DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2011PTC048132 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4140 3301454 CHIRAG BHOSALE

GAULOK DHAM DEVELOPERS 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PLC048443 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4141 5160430 ANURAG SHRIVASTAV

GAULOK DHAM DEVELOPERS 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PLC048443 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4142 5161688 PIYUSH SINGH

GAULOK DHAM DEVELOPERS 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PLC048443 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4143 5172171 BASAVARAJ KOLHAR

GAULOK DHAM DEVELOPERS 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PLC048443 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4144 5180818 ADESH KUMAR

WAVE INFRACITY AND 

MULTISERVICES LIMITED U45400UP2012PLC048627 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4145 5180819 ANAND DIWEDI

WAVE INFRACITY AND 

MULTISERVICES LIMITED U45400UP2012PLC048627 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4146 5180822 VANDANA DIXIT

WAVE INFRACITY AND 

MULTISERVICES LIMITED U45400UP2012PLC048627 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4147 3529562 RAMESH YADAV

AFFLUENCE GREEN INFRA ESTATES 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PLC048701 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4148 5168848 MOHAMMAD SHAHFAISAL

AFFLUENCE GREEN INFRA ESTATES 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PLC048701 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4149 6386041 AJAY SINGH

AFFLUENCE GREEN INFRA ESTATES 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PLC048701 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4150 5187835 DIPANKAR PARAMANIK SABALAMBAN REALCON LIMITED U45400UP2012PLC048758 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4151 5187837 RAMU KUNDU SABALAMBAN REALCON LIMITED U45400UP2012PLC048758 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4152 5187842 UJJWAL MODAK SABALAMBAN REALCON LIMITED U45400UP2012PLC048758 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4153 3599343 PREM SHANKAR JBJ INFRATECH INDIALIMITED U45400UP2012PLC048930 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4154 3626009 MAHENDRA KANNOUJIA JBJ INFRATECH INDIALIMITED U45400UP2012PLC048930 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4155 3626013 ANJU RANI JBJ INFRATECH INDIALIMITED U45400UP2012PLC048930 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4156 3599567 MAST SINGH HRM INDIA LIMITED  U45400UP2012PLC049011 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4157 5207094 HARIOM SRIVASTAV HRM INDIA LIMITED  U45400UP2012PLC049011 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4158 5350182 VIJAY KUMAR HRM INDIA LIMITED  U45400UP2012PLC049011 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4159 3544366 RAM NARESH

SAMRIDDHI LAND ESTATE 

DEVELOPERS LIMITED U45400UP2012PLC049085 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4160 3568564 ALISHER

SAMRIDDHI LAND ESTATE 

DEVELOPERS LIMITED U45400UP2012PLC049085 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4161 6480762 AWADH KUSHWAHA

SAMRIDDHI LAND ESTATE 

DEVELOPERS LIMITED U45400UP2012PLC049085 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4162 3619790 ABHISHEK TRIPATHI SR INDIA INFRABUILDLIMITED U45400UP2012PLC049167 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4163 3619793 SUSHIL YADAV SR INDIA INFRABUILDLIMITED U45400UP2012PLC049167 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4164 5112415 KASHYAP PANDEY SR INDIA INFRABUILDLIMITED U45400UP2012PLC049167 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4165 3595170 RAJAT BHARDWAJ

SHREE VAAMAN INFRATECH 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PLC049542 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4166 3595174 SANDEEP MOITRA

SHREE VAAMAN INFRATECH 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PLC049542 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4167 5173539 DEEPENDRA PAUL

SHREE VAAMAN INFRATECH 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PLC049542 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4168 5197560 ASHISH KUMAR

SHREE VAAMAN INFRATECH 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PLC049542 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4169 5197572 JITENDRA SINGH

SHREE VAAMAN INFRATECH 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PLC049542 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4170 5197583 RAJESH SRIVASTAVA

SHREE VAAMAN INFRATECH 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PLC049542 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4171 5197589 SHER SINGH

SHREE VAAMAN INFRATECH 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PLC049542 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4172 3131911 ARVIND KUMAR

BIG INFRADEVELOPER INDIA 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PLC049624 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4173 5157087 AJAY JAIN

BIG INFRADEVELOPER INDIA 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PLC049624 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4174 5157091 ASHWANI KUMAR

BIG INFRADEVELOPER INDIA 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PLC049624 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4175 3440587 SHAILESH KUMAR J S N INFRA (INDIA)LIMITED U45400UP2012PLC050189 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4176 3440635 SUNIL YADAV J S N INFRA (INDIA)LIMITED U45400UP2012PLC050189 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4177 3440750 VIJAY SRIVASTAVA J S N INFRA (INDIA)LIMITED U45400UP2012PLC050189 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4178 2039110 GAURAV KUMAR PULSE INFRA LAND INDIA LIMITED U45400UP2012PLC050440 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4179 5263820 GAJENDRA SINGH PULSE INFRA LAND INDIA LIMITED U45400UP2012PLC050440 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4180 5270390 NISHA SAXENA PULSE INFRA LAND INDIA LIMITED U45400UP2012PLC050440 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4181 3513134 SHRI KRISHNA

JONCY INFRA ESTATE INDIA 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PLC051807 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4182 5344399 GANGA CHARAN

JONCY INFRA ESTATE INDIA 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PLC051807 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4183 5344406 RAJNI

JONCY INFRA ESTATE INDIA 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PLC051807 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4184 5344411 SUNITA DEVI

JONCY INFRA ESTATE INDIA 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PLC051807 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4185 3217524 NAWAL KISHORE

GRAND HERITAGE INFRACITY INDIA 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PLC051967 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4186 3368317 RAJENDAR SAINI

GRAND HERITAGE INFRACITY INDIA 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PLC051967 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4187 5348454 VIJAY YADAV

GRAND HERITAGE INFRACITY INDIA 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PLC051967 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4188 3548380 DIWAKAR MAURYA

DANIEL INFRALAND AND 

DEVELOPERS INDIALIMITED U45400UP2012PLC052099 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4189 5349255 DINA MAURYA

DANIEL INFRALAND AND 

DEVELOPERS INDIALIMITED U45400UP2012PLC052099 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4190 6655899 DINESH KUMAR

DANIEL INFRALAND AND 

DEVELOPERS INDIALIMITED U45400UP2012PLC052099 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4191 2966219 VIVEKANAND TRIPATHI

SAI VITISTA INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048174 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4192 650192 ASHUTOSH TICKOO

SAI VITISTA INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048174 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4193 6741184 PURUSHARTH SINGH

SAI VITISTA INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048174 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4194 5117820 FARHAN ANSARI

FAHRENHEIT ARCH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048189 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4195 5157294 RATI AGRAWAL

FAHRENHEIT ARCH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048189 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4196 5159605 ATUL SINGH

MARKANDESHWAR INFRATECH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048223 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4197 5159609 AMIT SINGH

MARKANDESHWAR INFRATECH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048223 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4198 5271664 VISHAL SINGH

MARKANDESHWAR INFRATECH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048223 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4199 5163866 SANJAY RAGHAV

MANAV INFRAPLANNERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048269 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4200 5178170 RAJEEV TYAGI

MANAV INFRAPLANNERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048269 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4201 5167762 SAKEEL ALI

AASRA INFRAPROMOTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048293 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4202 5167777 MEHBOOB ALI

AASRA INFRAPROMOTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048293 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4203 5154080 AKHILESH GUPTA

VISHV ANAND DHIRENDRA 

CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048310 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4204 5154089 RAMDEV MISHRA

VISHV ANAND DHIRENDRA 

CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048310 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4205 5154099 VARUN GUPTA

VISHV ANAND DHIRENDRA 

CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048310 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4206 5167890 RAKESH MISHRA

TRIVENI INFRAHEIGHTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048333 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4207 6962037 KAVITA MISHRA

TRIVENI INFRAHEIGHTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048333 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4208 3047858 DINESH TYAGI

DAYAL BUILDCON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048381 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4209 3594621 ASHOK GARG

DAYAL BUILDCON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048381 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4210 5173856 HIMANSHU GARG

DAYAL BUILDCON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048381 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4211 5173861 PRACHI GARG

DAYAL BUILDCON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048381 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4212 5173947 RAJEEV KUMAR

DAYAL BUILDCON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048381 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4213 378022 MOHAMMAD SHAIKH

SHAIRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048385 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4214 5159203 SARA SYEDA

SHAIRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048385 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4215 5156304 JOGINDER SHAHIL

BETHEL ENGINEERING AND 

CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048409 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4216 5156871 ALMA SINGH

BETHEL ENGINEERING AND 

CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048409 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4217 5175570 MANISH SINGH

BPS INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048505 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4218 5175579 POOJA SINGH

BPS INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048505 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4219 5175584 VIJAY SINGH

BPS INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048505 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4220 3088308 RADHEY GOSAWAMI

APNA REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048526 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4221 3088321 SAURABH SAMIR

APNA REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048526 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4222 2074622 KAVITA PRASHANT RRKS BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048527 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4223 3589006 TARKESHWAR SRIVASTAV RRKS BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048527 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4224 3193999 PRANAV SINGH

SAISHAKTI COLONISERS & 

HOMEBUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048583 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4225 3194000 DHIRENDRA SINGH

SAISHAKTI COLONISERS & 

HOMEBUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048583 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4226 3571809 PRATIBHA SINGH HP INFRACITY PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048614 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4227 5180814 RANJANA SINGH HP INFRACITY PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048614 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4228 5167476 CHAND QURESHI

MOON STAR INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048649 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4229 5167500 MOHAMMAD FAIZAN

MOON STAR INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048649 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4230 5170109 MOHD SHOIB

MOON STAR INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048649 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4231 5158353 ROMI MISHRA

STARK BUILDTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048655 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4232 5158357 AKHILESH MISHRA

STARK BUILDTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048655 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4233 5174401 DHEERAJ TRIPATHI

DEEPTI INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048657 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4234 5174403 MOHD ALAM

DEEPTI INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048657 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4235 5191387 PRIYANKA KUMARI

SAN TERMINUS INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048752 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4236 5191390 SANJEEV KUMAR

SAN TERMINUS INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048752 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4237 5147307 ROHIT KUMAR

NIRMAL LAND MARK PROJECT 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048761 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4238 5147314 VASAVA RAM

NIRMAL LAND MARK PROJECT 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048761 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4239 5187921 MANISH KUMAR SHAH INFRACITY PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048772 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4240 5187924 SARVESH KUMAR SHAH INFRACITY PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048772 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4241 5190563 JAI KUMAR

MAHAMRITYUNJAYA ASSOCIATES 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048774 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4242 5190565 VIRAJOU

MAHAMRITYUNJAYA ASSOCIATES 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048774 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4243 1347310 DHARMENDRA SINGH

ABHILASHA SHELTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048788 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4244 5180929 MAYANK SINGH

ABHILASHA SHELTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048788 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4245 5126844 AMIT SINGH

SHREE MAA VINDHYAWASINI 

COLONISERSPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048850 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4246 5196066 ATUL SINGH

SHREE MAA VINDHYAWASINI 

COLONISERSPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048850 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4247 5182291 SHAHEEN BANO

SIDDIQUI INFRA CONSTRUCTION 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048933 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4248 5182300 MOHAMMAD SIDDIQUI

SIDDIQUI INFRA CONSTRUCTION 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048933 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4249 5145524 ARUN GARG

ROYAL LANCASTER FLATS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048959 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4250 5145534 SADHNA GARG

ROYAL LANCASTER FLATS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC048959 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4251 5186050 GUDDU YADAV

HARI SHANKER CONSTRUCTION 

AND ORDERSUPPLIER PRIVATE 

LIMITEDITED U45400UP2012PTC049056 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4252 5186054 ABHAY GUPTA

HARI SHANKER CONSTRUCTION 

AND ORDERSUPPLIER PRIVATE 

LIMITEDITED U45400UP2012PTC049056 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4253 5200511 DHIRENDRA SINGH SAI INFRAMART PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049065 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4254 5148382 NAFEES SIDDIQUI

NABEEL INFRAESTATE & 

MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049088 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4255 5148386 NISHA SIDDIQUI

NABEEL INFRAESTATE & 

MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049088 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4256 5148397 RAIS AHMAD

NABEEL INFRAESTATE & 

MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049088 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4257 6521574 ASHISH SRIVASTAA ACCSL INDIA PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049097 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4258 7104271 VIKRANT TRIPATHI ACCSL INDIA PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049097 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4259 5215154 IQURAR HUSAIN

HASSAN BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049160 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4260 5215179 MAHMOOD

HASSAN BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049160 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4261 5215194 PARAMJEET SINGH

HASSAN BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049160 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4262 5176679 SANT VERMA

MANAS ECOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049174 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4263 5176690 SANJU VERMA

MANAS ECOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049174 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4264 2628874 MALTI ROY

AMICUS INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049183 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4265 3632575 NAVINDRA RAI

AMICUS INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049183 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4266 3531836 ARUN RAWAT

RATAN INFRACONE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049189 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4267 5198344 DURGESH

RATAN INFRACONE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049189 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4268 5215662 UJJWAL JAIN

NCR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049194 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4269 5215677 VINAYAK SHARMA

NCR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049194 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4270 5215241 TAJ MOHAMMAD

AARYA INFRASOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049239 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4271 5215259 MOHD UMAR

AARYA INFRASOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049239 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4272 5220270 HIMANSHU KUMAR

ASHA INFRACONSTRUCTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049285 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4273 5222869 SUDHANSHU SINGH

ASHA INFRACONSTRUCTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049285 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4274 5196448 THIRISHTHIK VERMA

MANSA SHARDA 

INFRAPROMOTERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049287 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4275 5210619 NITIN SHARMA

MANSA SHARDA 

INFRAPROMOTERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049287 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4276 5359841 ANIL RAO

MANSA SHARDA 

INFRAPROMOTERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049287 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4277 5210474 RAZMI YUNUS

LAVISH INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049318 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4278 5210493 MOHAMMAD HAQUE

LAVISH INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049318 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4279 5210535 MOHAMMAD NADEEM

LAVISH INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049318 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4280 5210562 SHADAB AHMAD

LAVISH INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049318 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4281 5206340 ARUN SHUKLA

PARTH INFRABUILD PROJECTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049326 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4282 5208764 ANJALI SHUKLA

PARTH INFRABUILD PROJECTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049326 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4283 5206549 RAVINDRA SINGH

HITECH MECH PROJECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049366 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4284 5206555 MUNSHAD AHMAD

HITECH MECH PROJECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049366 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4285 1083474 SUNIL SINGHAL

SHRI RAMMUKHI INFRATECH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049389 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4286 5218719 ABHIJEET SINGHAL

SHRI RAMMUKHI INFRATECH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049389 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4287 1709814 SASHI JHA

JKJM CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049448 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4288 2436503 RAVISHANKAR PRABHAKAR

JKJM CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049448 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4289 3602629 DHARMENDRA MALIK

POWERLINK INFRACON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049461 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4290 3602630 SUDASH DEVI

POWERLINK INFRACON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049461 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4291 5232483 SANJAY KASERA

RESIDOME INFRA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049529 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4292 5232492 INQULAB KHAN

RESIDOME INFRA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049529 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4293 6380908 AYESHA KHAN

RESIDOME INFRA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049529 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4294 5204592 ARVIND MANOT

MASQ PROJECTS INDIAPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049534 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4295 5204607 SHEIKH MOHD

MASQ PROJECTS INDIAPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049534 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4296 5229481 ARVIND SINGH

AARUSHI BUILDESTATEPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049539 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4297 817598 VISHOK GUPTA

AARUSHI BUILDESTATEPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049539 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4298 5194272 KRISHNA KUMAR

AVYUKT INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049561 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4299 5194273 SIDDHARTH MISHRA

AVYUKT INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049561 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4300 5232903 MAHAK RANA

ARSHA BUILDCON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049608 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4301 5299786 LALILT GUPTA

ARSHA BUILDCON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049608 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4302 2322530 MAYA PATEL

RADIAL INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049661 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4303 2325976 GYANENDRA PATEL

RADIAL INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049661 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4304 5180332 JAGDISH TIWARI

JAI HANUMAN INFRA NIRMAN 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049662 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4305 5180343 GAJENDRA SINGH

JAI HANUMAN INFRA NIRMAN 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049662 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4306 5180352 RAKESH PANDEY

JAI HANUMAN INFRA NIRMAN 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049662 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4307 5180356 KUSHUM SINGH

JAI HANUMAN INFRA NIRMAN 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049662 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4308 5244067 PRAVEEN SRIVASTAVA

PARADISE INFRA SHELTERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049707 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4309 5244086 DHRUVA KESHRWANI

PARADISE INFRA SHELTERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049707 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4310 5242224 SWATI BHARTI

NAISARGIK INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049712 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4311 5242262 RAHUL SHARMA

NAISARGIK INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049712 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4312 5214800 MOHAMMAD NADEEM

PEBBLES INFRAESTATES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049724 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4313 5214802 ASAD SIDDIQUI

PEBBLES INFRAESTATES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049724 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4314 5214804 MOHAMMAD SIDDIQUI

PEBBLES INFRAESTATES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049724 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4315 5247486 PUSHPLATA

UNICARE INFRADEVELOPER 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049796 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4316 5247493 SANI JAISWAL

UNICARE INFRADEVELOPER 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049796 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4317 5240933 ABHISHEK GUPTA SSE INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049810 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4318 5241934 KAVITA GUPTA SSE INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049810 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4319 5217449 DIPTI SHARMA

PROPERTY MINDS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049842 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4320 5217454 SACHIN TYAGI

PROPERTY MINDS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049842 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4321 5349906 ZARINA BEGUM

PROPERTY MINDS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049842 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4322 5351487 DILSHAD KHAN

PROPERTY MINDS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049842 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4323 6367825 SANJEEV KUMAR

PROPERTY MINDS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049842 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4324 5231395 ANURAG UPADHYAY

PARV REAL ESTATE INFRATECH 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049865 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4325 5231399 RAJEEV SHARMA

PARV REAL ESTATE INFRATECH 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049865 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4326 5231401 ALOK KATARA

PARV REAL ESTATE INFRATECH 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049865 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4327 5231403 VIJAY SHARMA

PARV REAL ESTATE INFRATECH 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049865 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4328 5206114 SYED RAZA

VINDHYAWASINI INFRATECH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049868 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4329 5206118 BASANT KUMAR

VINDHYAWASINI INFRATECH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049868 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4330 5247012 BANWARI TIWARI

LIFE TIME BUSINESS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049917 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4331 5247025 MANOJ YADAV

LIFE TIME BUSINESS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049917 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4332 5255471 SHAIQUE MOHD

VANIA CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049929 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4333 5255474 MOHD KHAN

VANIA CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC049929 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4334 3538771 SYEDMOHD ALI MOHTESHUM

KABIR GKP PROPERTIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050022 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4335 5250196 SYED MOHAMMAD KABIR

KABIR GKP PROPERTIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050022 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4336 1018458 SWARANJEET GANDHI

V K INFRAPLANET PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050033 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4337 5208532 VINAY SETH

V K INFRAPLANET PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050033 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4338 5255476 NAVNEET TRIPATHI

SAI KRIPA INFRAHOMES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050037 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4339 5255479 LALIT KUMAR

SAI KRIPA INFRAHOMES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050037 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4340 2640237 ASHOK YADAV

MAA VINDHYAVASINI INFRABUILD 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050115 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4341 5241910 MADHUSUDAN SINGH

MAA VINDHYAVASINI INFRABUILD 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050115 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4342 3576198 PUSHPA PAL

NINE JUPITERS INFRAESTATE 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050118 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4343 3576206 DINESH YADAV

NINE JUPITERS INFRAESTATE 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050118 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4344 5227423 ASHA YADAV

NINE JUPITERS INFRAESTATE 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050118 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4345 5256543 MOHAMMAD ASRARUL

ISHA INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050150 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4346 5256560 MOHAMMAD KHAN

ISHA INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050150 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4347 5261841 AZEEM KHAN

ALMADINA HOME DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050171 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4348 5261846 RIZWANA

ALMADINA HOME DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050171 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4349 3591107 ARCHITA DEY SDC NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050195 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4350 5250285 AKHILESH SINGH SDC NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050195 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4351 5261569 SYED ASHRAF

ASHRAF CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050260 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4352 5261693 MANVINDER SINGH

ASHRAF CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050260 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4353 5261698 SHABNAM ASHRAF

ASHRAF CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050260 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4354 6696392 JEET SINGH KBCL INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050298 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4355 7233752 JAY KARAN RANA KBCL INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050298 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4356 6696392 JEET SINGH

KBCL INFRAESTATES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050300 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4357 7233752 JAY KARAN RANA

KBCL INFRAESTATES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050300 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4358 6696392 JEET SINGH

KBCL INFRAPLANNERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050305 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4359 7233752 JAY KARAN RANA

KBCL INFRAPLANNERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050305 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4360 6696392 JEET SINGH

KBCL INFRAPROMOTERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050306 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4361 7233752 JAY KARAN RANA

KBCL INFRAPROMOTERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050306 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4362 2715179 RAVI YADAV

R S R SMART DEVELOPER PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050313 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4363 5258492 SUNEEL TRIPATHI

R S R SMART DEVELOPER PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050313 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4364 5268498 RAKESH PAL RPSC INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050364 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4365 5268499 SHRAVAN CHAUBE RPSC INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050364 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4366 6636585 BIR THAPA RPSC INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050364 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4367 3247764 VINAY AGARWAL

ATOOTBANDHAN INFRATECH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050382 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4368 3295162 AVINASH KUSHWAHA

ATOOTBANDHAN INFRATECH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050382 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4369 2028263 DUSHYANT KUMAR TYAGI

EURASIA BUILDCON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050519 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4370 5268952 NEELAM TYAGI

EURASIA BUILDCON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050519 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4371 5272559 ONKARA SINGH

SECUREFOUNT DEVELOPERS AND 

BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050529 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4372 5272564 SANJAY GADHOK

SECUREFOUNT DEVELOPERS AND 

BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050529 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4373 5244743 DEVENDRA PRAKASH

GALAXY STAR HOUSING& 

BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050568 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4374 5244747 RAGHVENDER SRIVASTAVA

GALAXY STAR HOUSING& 

BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050568 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4375 5243841 PRASHANT SINGH

RAM AND SONS INFRAHOMES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050589 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4376 7086880 RAJ BAHADUR

RAM AND SONS INFRAHOMES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050589 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4377 3415554 SHASHI SINGH

V SQUARE LAND DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050608 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4378 5283475 NEETU SINGH

V SQUARE LAND DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050608 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4379 3465084 JAGAN SWROOP JRM BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050631 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4380 6961791 MANOJ SHARMA JRM BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050631 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4381 6962047 AJAY SINGH JRM BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050631 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4382 2187101 ARCHANA MITTAL

GAJANAN INFRA PROMOTERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050635 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4383 5254835 SWATI AGARAWAL

GAJANAN INFRA PROMOTERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050635 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4384 2148912 SHYAM KISHNANI

PRVS COLONIZERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050646 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4385 5241279 HARSHIT BAJAJ

PRVS COLONIZERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050646 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4386 3347262 RISHI ARORA

RIRANSA INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050663 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4387 3347275 RATIKA ARORA

RIRANSA INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050663 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4388 5264378 PANKAJ KAUSHIK

IMPERISH CONSTRUCTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050674 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4389 5264385 CHITRANK KAUSHIK

IMPERISH CONSTRUCTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050674 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4390 5264394 JAVED SIDDIQUE

IMPERISH CONSTRUCTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050674 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4391 5284635 JANMAJAY KHARWAR

RAJ HITECH GREENCITY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050691 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4392 6699444 NAMITA BOSE

RAJ HITECH GREENCITY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050691 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4393 5276039 DHARMENDRA YADAV

SHRI RAJ INFRAPROPERTIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050701 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4394 5276054 SUDHA YADAV

SHRI RAJ INFRAPROPERTIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050701 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4395 5276059 ARVIND KUMAR

SHRI RAJ INFRAPROPERTIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050701 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4396 3429865 SAROJ KUMAR

NOIDA TECHNOENGINEERING & 

EQUIPMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050706 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4397 5142354 JITENDER THAKUR

NOIDA TECHNOENGINEERING & 

EQUIPMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050706 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4398 2773227 MAHENDRA DUBEY

MAHENDRA INFRAHOUSING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050742 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4399 2773239 RASHMITA DUBEY

MAHENDRA INFRAHOUSING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050742 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4400 5286263 YOGESH YADAV

HRY CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050749 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4401 5286266 REETESH KUMAR

HRY CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050749 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4402 5286269 HARSH KUMAR

HRY CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050749 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4403 5120865 JUSTICE KHAN

GEMINI INFRABUILDTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050752 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4404 5266023 MOHD TAYYAB

GEMINI INFRABUILDTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050752 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4405 7538913 SHASHANK PANDEY

GEMINI INFRABUILDTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050752 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4406 5246328 MOHD KHAN

AROOBA CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050758 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4407 5246339 NIKHAT PERVEEN

AROOBA CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050758 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4408 5175734 AMIT KUMAR SINGH YADAV

ADVENTURE INFRAESTATES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050759 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4409 5175770 SWATY

ADVENTURE INFRAESTATES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050759 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4410 5260188 RAVI TIWARI

PARIJAT INFRAENGINEERING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050873 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4411 5260205 UDHAV RAY

PARIJAT INFRAENGINEERING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050873 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4412 5269440 RAJEEV PANDEY

PARIJAT INFRAENGINEERING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050873 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4413 5104689 KUMKUM

SAIRAM INFRAESTATE 

DEVELOPERS INDIAPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050903 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4414 5104719 ARVIND VERMA

SAIRAM INFRAESTATE 

DEVELOPERS INDIAPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050903 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4415 5269472 RITA VARMA

SAIRAM INFRAESTATE 

DEVELOPERS INDIAPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050903 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4416 5269484 GAURAV VIKAS

SAIRAM INFRAESTATE 

DEVELOPERS INDIAPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050903 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4417 5269510 LEELA VERMA

SAIRAM INFRAESTATE 

DEVELOPERS INDIAPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050903 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4418 5276825 MEENA SINGH

SAIRAM INFRAESTATE 

DEVELOPERS INDIAPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050903 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4419 5278460 LAXMI DEVI

SAIRAM INFRAESTATE 

DEVELOPERS INDIAPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050903 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4420 5278465 ANIRUDH SINGH

SAIRAM INFRAESTATE 

DEVELOPERS INDIAPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050903 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4421 2014465 ABHISHEK RAJAN

OM SAI INFRATOWN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050933 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4422 2998361 NARESH KUMAR

OM SAI INFRATOWN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050933 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4423 3513141 ASHISH SHARMA

OM SAI INFRATOWN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050933 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4424 5282190 SHANTI DEVI

OM SAI INFRATOWN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050933 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4425 7508156 SURYA SINGH

OM SAI INFRATOWN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050933 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4426 7508156 SURYA SINGH

OM SAI INFRATOWN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050933 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4427 5283237 DINESH SHUKLA

SATYARTHA BUILDERS & 

DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050935 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4428 5286391 SANJAY DWIVEDI

SATYARTHA BUILDERS & 

DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050935 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4429 5295872 SUDHA PANDEY

KATYAINI BUILDTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050956 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4430 5295875 ANIL PANDEY

KATYAINI BUILDTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050956 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4431 3514877 REETESH SRIVASTAVA

LUCKNOW CITYDEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050977 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4432 5274040 RAMESH DUBEY

LUCKNOW CITYDEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050977 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4433 2299556 RAMAYAN SRIVASTAVA

WAP CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050996 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4434 5176403 PRAMOD KUMAR

WAP CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050996 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4435 5176404 SHAILENDRA GUPTA

WAP CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050996 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4436 5301970 SANJAY VERMA

WAP CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC050996 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4437 5302277 SYED RIZVI

PERFECT INFRAVENTURE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051004 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4438 5302284 SYED KAUSAR

PERFECT INFRAVENTURE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051004 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4439 5246328 MOHD KHAN

PERSIAN INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051014 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4440 5291267 SANJEEV GUPTA

PERSIAN INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051014 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4441 5303992 ANURAG KAUSHAL

PERSIAN INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051014 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4442 2267791 RAKESH UPADHYAY

RSS INFRALAND DEVELOPER 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051024 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4443 2844079 SANTOSH KUMAR

RSS INFRALAND DEVELOPER 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051024 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4444 5300746 MOHD KHAN

AL-FAIZ CONTRACTORS& 

BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051032 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4445 5300769 SHAHEEN BANO

AL-FAIZ CONTRACTORS& 

BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051032 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4446 5300713 MOHAMED JAFER

NEXUS INFRAVENTURESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051060 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4447 5300741 SHAHAB ALAM

NEXUS INFRAVENTURESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051060 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4448 5300842 SHAH NAWAZ

NEXUS INFRAVENTURESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051060 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4449 5245307 LOKESH YADAV

RADHEYSHYAM REALWEALTH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051063 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4450 5245316 SUSHMA YADAV

RADHEYSHYAM REALWEALTH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051063 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4451 5268752 SHASHI SINGH

BALAMBIKA INFRATECHPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051082 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4452 5268758 RAVI SINGH

BALAMBIKA INFRATECHPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051082 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4453 5112787 DURGESH PARMARTHI

PRAGATI DREAMHOMES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051140 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4454 5306842 NAVITA MISHRA

PRAGATI DREAMHOMES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051140 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4455 5306843 RACHNA PARMARTHI

PRAGATI DREAMHOMES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051140 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4456 5306844 RAJEEV MISHRA

PRAGATI DREAMHOMES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051140 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4457 5292763 ASIF KHAN

IMPERO DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051148 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4458 5292770 TAUSEEF KHAN

IMPERO DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051148 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4459 5306583 RAJBAHADUR

R.S.T. REAL ESTATE SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051178 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4460 5307384 MANOJ SINGH

R.S.T. REAL ESTATE SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051178 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4461 5316560 VINOD SHARMA

ALEXIS REALCOMM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051362 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4462 5316577 UPENDRA SINGH

ALEXIS REALCOMM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051362 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4463 5318048 BHUPENDRA SINGH

SHARDA BUILDSTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051366 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4464 5318053 SOMENDER SINGH

SHARDA BUILDSTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051366 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4465 5319716 MUKESH UPADHYAY

GHAROUNDA INFRABUILD 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051384 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4466 5319717 SUNIL GUPTA

GHAROUNDA INFRABUILD 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051384 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4467 5292388 YUSUF KHAN

ANAM REAL INFRATECHPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051402 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4468 5293023 KAIF KHAN

ANAM REAL INFRATECHPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051402 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4469 5317504 MOHAMMAD FAISAL

ASSURE INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051422 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4470 5317533 LALIT TIWARI

ASSURE INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051422 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4471 5321672 URMILA DEVI

JNY CONTRACTORS 

ANDCONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051424 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4472 5323076 BRIJ YADWA

JNY CONTRACTORS 

ANDCONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051424 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4473 3426905 DEVENDRA SINGH JDP DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051439 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4474 3428800 JASBIR SINGH JDP DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051439 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4475 5317236 NARENDRA PAL

MNM HOME CREATIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051501 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4476 5317245 MUKESH GOSWAMI

MNM HOME CREATIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051501 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4477 5317252 MANOJ KUMAR

MNM HOME CREATIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051501 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4478 5244400 ABHINAV SINGH

SAIBABA INFRAVENTURES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051508 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4479 7023628 RENU SINGH

SAIBABA INFRAVENTURES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051508 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4480 5269484 GAURAV VIKAS

MAGMA INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051586 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4481 5276825 MEENA SINGH

MAGMA INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051586 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4482 3151399 RAM SINGH

SMILING DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051603 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4483 3151403 SATYA SINGH

SMILING DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051603 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4484 5311549 MOHAMMAD ISMAIL

SMILING DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051603 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4485 5311557 SHANI SINGH

SMILING DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051603 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4486 5208740 SUSHIL AGARWAL

GIANNI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051641 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4487 5212092 MAYA AGARWAL

GIANNI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051641 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4488 7636329 SHASHI GAUR

GIANNI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051641 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4489 3039865 JAI AGRAWAL

GREENFORTUNE 

HOMEDEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051645 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4490 5174163 VINEET GOYAL

GREENFORTUNE 

HOMEDEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051645 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4491 5319953 ANUJ SARAWAGI

GREENFORTUNE 

HOMEDEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051645 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4492 5300462 VARUN THAKUR

VARUN VEER BUILDERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051662 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4493 5300478 KARAM SINGH

VARUN VEER BUILDERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051662 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4494 5337665 VIKAS SHARMA VS INFRAHOMES PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051664 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4495 5337669 SANJAY KUMAR VS INFRAHOMES PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051664 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4496 5272891 MANISH CHAUHAN

SHIVAM INFRASTRUCTURE AND 

REAL ESTATEPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051671 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4497 5272897 SAURABH CHAUHAN

SHIVAM INFRASTRUCTURE AND 

REAL ESTATEPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051671 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4498 5323138 MAHMOOD SIDDIQUI

DOLEX INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051684 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4499 5323142 MUMTAZ AHMAD

DOLEX INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051684 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4500 5329597 MOHAMMAD SIDDIQUI

HOLLYWOOD INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051685 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4501 5329600 RESHMA GURNANI

HOLLYWOOD INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051685 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4502 5336869 IMRAN KHAN

HOLLYWOOD INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051685 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4503 5304095 MAHENDRA KUMAR

VIBHOR BUILDERS 

ANDCONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051688 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4504 5332240 SUREETI SONKER

VIBHOR BUILDERS 

ANDCONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051688 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4505 5280875 SHOBHIT AGARWAL

GNH INFRA AND ADVISORS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051693 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4506 5295679 GARIMA GARG

GNH INFRA AND ADVISORS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051693 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4507 5316126 ELENA AGARWAL

GNH INFRA AND ADVISORS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051693 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4508 5232882 RAGHAVENDRA SINGH

FOUNDATION INFRA PROJECTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051752 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4509 5316136 SANGEETA CHAUDHARY

FOUNDATION INFRA PROJECTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051752 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4510 5320850 ARUN

VARDAN INFRA HEIGHTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051753 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4511 5320859 UMESH CHANDRA

VARDAN INFRA HEIGHTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051753 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4512 6400653 RAM SARAN

VARDAN INFRA HEIGHTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051753 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4513 6686726 MOHAMAD IRFAN

VARDAN INFRA HEIGHTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051753 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4514 5214225 SEVA RAM

SPIRAL ERRECTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051778 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4515 5215101 SARBATI

SPIRAL ERRECTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051778 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4516 5327560 SUMAN LATA

VEEKEY TERRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051789 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4517 5327621 VAIBHAV KUMAR

VEEKEY TERRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051789 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4518 5281723 AKRAM SHIKOH

BURJ INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051798 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4519 5281733 MOHAMMAD KHAN

BURJ INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051798 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4520 5347397 PRITI SINGH

BANKEBEHARI INFRA ZONE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051833 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4521 5347406 PRADEEP AGARWAL

BANKEBEHARI INFRA ZONE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051833 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4522 1230833 MAYANK AGARWAL

ASHRAY BUILDTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051835 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4523 1720048 DINESH AGARWAL

ASHRAY BUILDTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051835 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4524 5342918 SATISH SINGH

ASHRAY BUILDTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051835 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4525 5342938 MANISH RAMRAYKA

ASHRAY BUILDTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051835 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4526 5342947 RAM SINGH

ASHRAY BUILDTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051835 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4527 5343636 AJAY SINGH

MAA INFRADESIGNS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051853 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4528 5343638 ALAKAHANDA

MAA INFRADESIGNS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051853 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4529 5326230 SANDHYA YADAV

L.S.R.S REAL ESTATEPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051882 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4530 5326232 SANJEEV YADAV

L.S.R.S REAL ESTATEPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051882 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4531 2778041 RAJESH RATHORE

PERSIST INFRAVENTURES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051903 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4532 3585092 RAM RATHAUR

PERSIST INFRAVENTURES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051903 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4533 1193120 ASHISH KHEMKA

SHRI SURAJ INFRAPROJECTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051923 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4534 1477682 UMESH AZAD

SHRI SURAJ INFRAPROJECTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051923 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4535 517061 RISHI ARORA

SHRI SURAJ INFRAPROJECTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051923 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4536 5342693 SYED AHMED

SHRI SURAJ INFRAPROJECTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051923 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4537 5233995 PRADEEP SINGH

PRA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051927 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4538 5238029 RAKESH SINGH

PRA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051927 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4539 2648730 ARVIND AGNIHOTRI

A V INFRAPROMOTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051929 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4540 5319361 VARUN MISHRA

A V INFRAPROMOTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051929 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4541 3535617 ABHILASHA SINGH

ABHILASHA ENGINEERING 

CORPORATIONPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051947 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4542 3535627 BRIJESH SINGH

ABHILASHA ENGINEERING 

CORPORATIONPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051947 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4543 5328231 RADHESHYAM GUPTA

REAL LIFE INFRACITYPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051984 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4544 5335209 BINDU GUPTA

REAL LIFE INFRACITYPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC051984 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4545 5337955 ISRAT JAHAN

HUZAIFA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC052010 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4546 5337962 MOHD JALEESH

HUZAIFA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC052010 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4547 6426150 NEERAJ KUMAR

MUKUND INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC052068 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4548 6915028 AARTI JOHRI

MUKUND INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC052068 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4549 6915063 ABHISHEK JOHARI

MUKUND INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC052068 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4550 5106531 SUBHASH NAINWAL

KHUSHALI HOMES INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC052069 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4551 5349568 SANJEEV AGARWAL

KHUSHALI HOMES INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC052069 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4552 5340146 MOHAMMAD SAALIM

SAALIM AND SAALIM DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC052078 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4553 5340155 MOHD KHAN

SAALIM AND SAALIM DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U45400UP2012PTC052078 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4554 196444 SATYENDER SINGH

WHITEHOUSE BUILDWELL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC052088 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4555 5217454 SACHIN TYAGI

WHITEHOUSE BUILDWELL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC052088 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4556 6367825 SANJEEV KUMAR

WHITEHOUSE BUILDWELL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC052088 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4557 5292630 SAIYED TANWIR

VIABLE CONCEPTIONS INDIA 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC052144 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4558 5292632 SYED AHSAN

VIABLE CONCEPTIONS INDIA 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC052144 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4559 5351372 TARA DEBI

TOSS INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC052147 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4560 5351377 OMKAR TIWARI

TOSS INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC052147 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4561 7627318 SUSMITA DEBI

TOSS INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC052147 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4562 5345097 NEETU

PNS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC052165 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4563 5345186 PRAVEEN KUMAR

PNS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC052165 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4564 5349470 NISHA

PNS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC052165 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4565 5350048 SANJAY KUMAR

PNS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC052165 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4566 5248609 SIDDHARTH YADAV

BALASAI INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC052207 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4567 5354230 SHIVENDRA MISHRA

BALASAI INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC052207 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4568 7348612 RAM YADAV

BALASAI INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC052207 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4569 5352068 MANOJ

SANDHYA HOUSE KEEPING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC052252 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4570 5352077 RAJENDRA

SANDHYA HOUSE KEEPING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC052252 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4571 5356353 ANUP SINHA

S BALA CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC052258 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4572 5356359 RASHMI SINHA

S BALA CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC052258 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4573 1379624 MOHAMMAD SHAHAB

SKYMARX SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC052273 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4574 5342494 CHANDRA SHUKLA

SKYMARX SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC052273 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4575 5342497 MOHAMMAD ZUBAIR

SKYMARX SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC052273 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4576 5342501 RITESH VERMA

SKYMARX SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC052273 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4577 5353866 ANANYA TRIPATHI

BUILDIA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC052287 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4578 5353870 SADHANA TRIPATHI

BUILDIA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC052287 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4579 6366424 ALOK DEVEDI

BRIDGE INFRACITY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC052303 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4580 6366429 ADITIYA KUMAR

BRIDGE INFRACITY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC052303 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4581 7569450 ARUN SINGH

BRIDGE INFRACITY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UP2012PTC052303 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4582 3190672 TANMAY SHARMA

CHITRASHILP DESIGNERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45403UP2003PTC028101 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4583 3190685 ASHA ANAND

CHITRASHILP DESIGNERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45403UP2003PTC028101 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4584 1954013 AMARJEET CHUGH AUTO WHEELS LTD.  U50101UP1995PLC019177 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4585 2675432 HARNEET SINGH AUTO WHEELS LTD.  U50101UP1995PLC019177 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4586 2675734 AVNEET SINGH AUTO WHEELS LTD.  U50101UP1995PLC019177 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4587 341267 MUKTA RAMAN

RAMAN DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U50101UP1996PTC021148 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4588 3551413 SANJAY SINGH

RAMAN DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U50101UP1996PTC021148 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4589 585313 SUMIT ARORA

T.S.MOTORS (INDIA) PRIVATE 

LIMITED U50101UP2002PTC026446 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4590 585456 ROHIT ARORA

T.S.MOTORS (INDIA) PRIVATE 

LIMITED U50101UP2002PTC026446 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4591 585548 RITA ARORA

T.S.MOTORS (INDIA) PRIVATE 

LIMITED U50101UP2002PTC026446 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4592 2188891 KAMALENDRA AGARWAL

BABA SHREE TRACTORSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U50101UP2005PTC030874 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4593 969257 OM AGRAWAL

BABA SHREE TRACTORSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U50101UP2005PTC030874 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4594 969555 SUNITA AGRAWAL

BABA SHREE TRACTORSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U50101UP2005PTC030874 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4595 3366187 HIMANSHU TIKMANY

B R MACHINES INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U50102UP2011PTC043440 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4596 439579 PUSHPA TIKMANY

B R MACHINES INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U50102UP2011PTC043440 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4597 3366187 HIMANSHU TIKMANY

B R EARTH MOVERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U50102UP2011PTC043722 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4598 439579 PUSHPA TIKMANY

B R EARTH MOVERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U50102UP2011PTC043722 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4599 2419897 PARAS JAIN SHIV AUTOMART PRIVATE LIMITED U50102UP2011PTC044339 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4600 2419909 PANKAJ JAIN SHIV AUTOMART PRIVATE LIMITED U50102UP2011PTC044339 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4601 3560615 KAUSHAL KISHORE

SANJEEVANI AUTOTECHPRIVATE 

LIMITED U50102UP2011PTC045488 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4602 3560623 LALIT KUMAR

SANJEEVANI AUTOTECHPRIVATE 

LIMITED U50102UP2011PTC045488 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4603 3069515 DIVYANSH RAI

SILVERSPOON & PATWALA SALES 

PRIVATELIMITED U50102UP2011PTC045843 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4604 3577862 SHANKAR MISHRA

SILVERSPOON & PATWALA SALES 

PRIVATELIMITED U50102UP2011PTC045843 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4605 2299500 MOHD KHAN

M R K AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U50102UP2011PTC045868 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4606 2299527 MOHAMMAD KHAN

M R K AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U50102UP2011PTC045868 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4607 3576064 SANJAYA VASHISHT

M R K AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U50102UP2011PTC045868 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4608 3513895 MANJIT KAUR

BHAGWAN AUTOMOTIVESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U50102UP2011PTC046376 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4609 3521465 AVNEET SINGH

BHAGWAN AUTOMOTIVESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U50102UP2011PTC046376 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4610 3081422 ARVINDER SINGH EDURA IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED U50102UP2011PTC047534 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4611 6600490 RADHEY SHYAM EDURA IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED U50102UP2011PTC047534 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4612 5124714 RASHAMI PACHORIYA R A GASOLINE PRIVATE LIMITED U50102UP2011PTC047599 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4613 5125184 ASHIFA BAKHSH R A GASOLINE PRIVATE LIMITED U50102UP2011PTC047599 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4614 5130080 PRASANTHI TRIPATHI

DEEP MOTORVEHICLES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U50102UP2011PTC047639 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4615 5130081 VIKALP AWASTHI

DEEP MOTORVEHICLES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U50102UP2011PTC047639 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4616 5201546 KULDIP AWASTHI

DEEP MOTORVEHICLES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U50102UP2011PTC047639 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4617 2419897 PARAS JAIN

SHREE PARSHAV AUTOWHEELS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U50102UP2011PTC047834 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4618 2419909 PANKAJ JAIN

SHREE PARSHAV AUTOWHEELS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U50102UP2011PTC047834 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4619 3053969 ASHISH PANDEY

DIALPLEASE SERVICESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U50102UP2012PTC049302 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4620 3053974 KRISHNA TIWARI

DIALPLEASE SERVICESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U50102UP2012PTC049302 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4621 2869752 DEBANJALEE DE

KAMYA AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U50102UP2012PTC049751 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4622 7233722 DARSHAN SINGH

KAMYA AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U50102UP2012PTC049751 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4623 3580705 MOHD ASIF

ZEENAT AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U50102UP2012PTC052057 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4624 5257230 SUMBUL RANA

ZEENAT AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U50102UP2012PTC052057 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4625 3261465 NEETA SINGH GEMINI AUTO PRIVATELIMITED U50300UP1984PTC006736 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4626 979978 SHIV SINGH GEMINI AUTO PRIVATELIMITED U50300UP1984PTC006736 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4627 2001193 GYANENDRA SHARMA BRIJ MOTORS PRIVATELIMITED U50300UP2000PTC025272 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4628 2657516 UPENDRA SHARMA BRIJ MOTORS PRIVATELIMITED U50300UP2000PTC025272 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4629 462527 SUNIL SHARMA GURUJI MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED U50300UP2001PTC026408 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4630 462531 AJAY SHARMA GURUJI MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED U50300UP2001PTC026408 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4631 757504 DEV SHARMA GURUJI MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED U50300UP2001PTC026408 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4632 1969117 JITENDRA GHOSAL

SHREYA AUTOMOBILE SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U50300UP2005PTC029871 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4633 1969174 CHANDANA GHOSAL

SHREYA AUTOMOBILE SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U50300UP2005PTC029871 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4634 1969203 PRONOB GHOSAL

SHREYA AUTOMOBILE SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U50300UP2005PTC029871 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4635 1295545 JITENDRA ARORA

TANISHA AUTO SALES (INDIA) 

PRIVATELIMITED U50300UP2005PTC030439 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4636 1295579 ANJU ARORA

TANISHA AUTO SALES (INDIA) 

PRIVATELIMITED U50300UP2005PTC030439 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4637 1851846 SATYENDRA GUPTA

DSR AUTOMOTIVES (INDIA) 

PRIVATE LIMITED U50300UP2007PTC032802 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4638 2241304 SARLA GUPTA

DSR AUTOMOTIVES (INDIA) 

PRIVATE LIMITED U50300UP2007PTC032802 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4639 1706890 URMILA SINGH

VISHAL AUTO SALES (INDIA) 

PRIVATELIMITED U50401UP2004PTC028293 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4640 1709671 VISHNU SINGH

VISHAL AUTO SALES (INDIA) 

PRIVATELIMITED U50401UP2004PTC028293 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4641 1888508 HARISH KHURANA KHURANA BIKES PRIVATE LIMITED U50403UP2005PTC030847 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4642 1888512 KAUSHAL KHURANA KHURANA BIKES PRIVATE LIMITED U50403UP2005PTC030847 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4643 2884514 OM YADAV GOLDCITY ENTERPRISES LIMITED U51101UP2009PLC039103 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4644 2894863 SHOBHA LAL GOLDCITY ENTERPRISES LIMITED U51101UP2009PLC039103 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4645 2894874 SANNDHYA YADAV GOLDCITY ENTERPRISES LIMITED U51101UP2009PLC039103 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4646 2668893 AMI ADHAR

R.S. FAST MEDICURE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2009PTC037655 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4647 2668953 KALPANA SRIVASTAVA

R.S. FAST MEDICURE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2009PTC037655 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4648 2672048 VIRENDRA JAIN

SHIKHAR CHEMTECHH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2009PTC037834 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4649 2672066 GUNJAN JAIN

SHIKHAR CHEMTECHH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2009PTC037834 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4650 2419897 PARAS JAIN

PARSHAV ELECTRONICSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2009PTC038956 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4651 2419909 PANKAJ JAIN

PARSHAV ELECTRONICSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2009PTC038956 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4652 3007338 MANISH AGRAWAL SHOOLIN SALES PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2010PTC040148 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4653 3007341 VIKAS MALANI SHOOLIN SALES PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2010PTC040148 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4654 3007431 MOHIT MAHESHWARI SHOOLIN SALES PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2010PTC040148 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4655 3060500 GAGAN SINGH

WHITE FEATHER IMPEXPRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2010PTC040684 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4656 3586152 VANDANA SINGH

WHITE FEATHER IMPEXPRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2010PTC040684 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4657 3095548 UMESH AGARWAL

SHRI SHAKTI TECHNO MEDIA 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2010PTC040968 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4658 834264 NISHANT VISEN

SHRI SHAKTI TECHNO MEDIA 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2010PTC040968 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4659 1084704 RACHANA TRIPATHI

PRODIGY PHARMA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2010PTC041081 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4660 2897669 BHOLENDRA DUBE

PRODIGY PHARMA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2010PTC041081 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4661 2897685 RAM GUPTA

PRODIGY PHARMA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2010PTC041081 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4662 2933706 PRASHANT MISHRA

PRODIGY PHARMA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2010PTC041081 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4663 3075299 RAKESH SHARMA

PRODIGY PHARMA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2010PTC041081 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4664 2985617 MONA KALWANI DICI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2010PTC041312 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4665 2985634 NEHA SHARMA DICI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2010PTC041312 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4666 3614608 RAVISH BHADANA DICI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2010PTC041312 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4667 3156375 MOHD FARZAN

MAGNUM INFOSOFT SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2010PTC041879 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4668 3156535 SYED ZAHEER

MAGNUM INFOSOFT SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2010PTC041879 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4669 3100223 POONAM AGARWAL PAA TRADEMART PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2010PTC042133 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4670 3100224 ANAND AGARWAL PAA TRADEMART PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2010PTC042133 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4671 3216826 ASHISH AGARWAL PAA TRADEMART PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2010PTC042133 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4672 3262657 SATISH VISHWAKARMA

SIDDHI VINAYAK MEGAMART 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2010PTC042203 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4673 3263006 AMRENDRA SINGH

SIDDHI VINAYAK MEGAMART 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2010PTC042203 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4674 3272960 JAGJIT SIROHI JSS EXIMS PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2010PTC042231 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4675 3274325 SUSHMA SIROHI JSS EXIMS PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2010PTC042231 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4676 1959391 MOHAMMED SHARIQ

CYRUS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2010PTC042286 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4677 2361677 MOHAMMAD BASIL

CYRUS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2010PTC042286 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4678 2361861 MOHD KHALID

CYRUS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2010PTC042286 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4679 2378152 MOHD IJLAL

CYRUS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2010PTC042286 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4680 3249531 ATUL SINGH

CYRUS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2010PTC042286 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4681 3183124 ATUL KUMAR

SANIFY HOME APPLIANCES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2010PTC042296 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4682 3319715 ANOOP KUMAR

SANIFY HOME APPLIANCES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2010PTC042296 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4683 2969480 ANSHU ANIL

SNOWHITE IMPEX INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2010PTC042509 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4684 2969497 AMITABH SHANKER

SNOWHITE IMPEX INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2010PTC042509 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4685 2563298 ARVIND BARI

ANANTLOK MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2010PTC042527 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4686 3139068 ABID ANSARI

ANANTLOK MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2010PTC042527 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4687 3299007 MUKESH SRIVASTAVA

SUMAN ELECTRICALS &FMCG 

TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2010PTC042619 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4688 3299113 SUMAN SHRIVASTAVA

SUMAN ELECTRICALS &FMCG 

TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2010PTC042619 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4689 3299290 RITESH SRIVASTAVA

SUMAN ELECTRICALS &FMCG 

TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2010PTC042619 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4690 2541486 KIRAN JAISWAL

DOTNET SALES & MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2010PTC042742 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4691 6651172 SUMITRA

DOTNET SALES & MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2010PTC042742 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4692 3295068 ANOOP PANDEY

ABSOLUTE MEDPHARMA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2010PTC042974 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4693 3322410 DHIRENDRA TIWARI

ABSOLUTE MEDPHARMA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2010PTC042974 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4694 3529562 RAMESH YADAV

AFFLUENCE INDUSTRIES INDIA 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PLC045269 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4695 6386041 AJAY SINGH

AFFLUENCE INDUSTRIES INDIA 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PLC045269 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4696 6533543 SARFUDDIN ANSARI

AFFLUENCE INDUSTRIES INDIA 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PLC045269 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4697 3571633 RAJESH MEHARIYA

ASHADEEP INTERNATIONAL 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PLC045942 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4698 3571638 RAVI KUMAR

ASHADEEP INTERNATIONAL 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PLC045942 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4699 5149191 ANIL MEHARIA

ASHADEEP INTERNATIONAL 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PLC045942 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4700 3466258 RAMJEE SINGH

UNILIFE MULTITRADE SERVICES 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PLC048109 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4701 5128663 RANI SINGH

UNILIFE MULTITRADE SERVICES 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PLC048109 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4702 5128697 JITENDRA SINGH

UNILIFE MULTITRADE SERVICES 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PLC048109 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4703 3553036 SATISH GUPTA

PARADIGM TRADEMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC043501 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4704 6453956 SHRUTI AGARWAL

PARADIGM TRADEMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC043501 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4705 6501902 RASHMI GUPTA

PARADIGM TRADEMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC043501 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4706 3369335 SANGEETA MAHESHWARI

KABRA IMPORT EXPORTPRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC043533 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4707 3374347 SOHANLAL KABRA

KABRA IMPORT EXPORTPRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC043533 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4708 3421347 HIMMAT POKHRIYAL

EARTHPRIDE SALES & MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U51101UP2011PTC043821 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4709 3427718 SHIVENDRA PRATAP TOMAR

EARTHPRIDE SALES & MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U51101UP2011PTC043821 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4710 3427729 MEGHNA NAGPAL

EARTHPRIDE SALES & MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U51101UP2011PTC043821 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4711 3427642 MOHAMMAD EMAMI

VISION INDIA REALINFRA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC043854 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4712 3427678 MOHAMMAD AMIL

VISION INDIA REALINFRA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC043854 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4713 3438766 MOHAMMAD ANSARI S F SALES PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC044031 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4714 3438774 PARVEZ HUSAIN S F SALES PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC044031 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4715 3438786 MOHAMMED KHAN S F SALES PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC044031 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4716 2493853 ABDUL KHAN

MADINA HIT BAZAR PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC044188 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4717 3331823 ABDUL KHALIK

MADINA HIT BAZAR PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC044188 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4718 3468651 RAKESH KUMAR

AIMPLUS SALES & MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U51101UP2011PTC044258 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4719 3468676 BASANT KUMAR

AIMPLUS SALES & MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U51101UP2011PTC044258 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4720 3468454 DHARAM PAL

MAGIC STICK MULTI TRADE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC044301 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4721 3478253 JAVITRI DEVI

MAGIC STICK MULTI TRADE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC044301 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4722 2563298 ARVIND BARI

ANANTLOK MULTISERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC044347 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4723 5106531 SUBHASH NAINWAL

ANANTLOK MULTISERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC044347 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4724 3454916 RASHMI AGRAHARI

BAJRANG BULLION TRADERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC044348 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4725 3496006 SHARAD AGRAHARI

BAJRANG BULLION TRADERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC044348 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4726 3447350 RAM PANWAR REVIRA TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC044502 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4727 3447353 VIPUL PANWAR REVIRA TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC044502 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4728 3457131 RENU PANWAR REVIRA TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC044502 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4729 3476203 IRFAN KHAN

ACCURA MARKETING SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U51101UP2011PTC044545 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4730 3476275 IQRAR KHAN

ACCURA MARKETING SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U51101UP2011PTC044545 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4731 3427864 FAKHRE ALAM

F. A. KHANS TRADINGPRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC044546 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4732 3427876 FIRASAT KHAN

F. A. KHANS TRADINGPRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC044546 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4733 2775446 MOHD KHAN

MEDICO HEALTH SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC044886 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4734 3379608 PREM TRIPATHI

MEDICO HEALTH SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC044886 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4735 3530574 DILSHAD AKHTAR

MEDICO HEALTH SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC044886 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4736 3529731 SYED ALI

HAMARA SAPNA FREEDOM SALES 

& MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC044890 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4737 3610176 MAIKAD KHAN

HAMARA SAPNA FREEDOM SALES 

& MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC044890 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4738 2855316 RAGHAVENDRA DIXIT

RUNWAY MULTITRADE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC044892 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4739 3522885 RASHMI DIXIT

RUNWAY MULTITRADE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC044892 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4740 3505207 MIRZA BAIG

SIRIUS HEALTHCARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC044902 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4741 6707512 SHEEREEN NAZMEEN

SIRIUS HEALTHCARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC044902 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4742 3514782 SANJAY PUJARI

BALA JEE TEXTILE MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U51101UP2011PTC044921 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4743 3529074 NILESH BAGHELA

BALA JEE TEXTILE MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U51101UP2011PTC044921 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4744 3502179 HAREESHCHANDRA RAM

RAJPUT MULTITRADE 

CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED U51101UP2011PTC044951 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4745 3502185 RAM BABOO

RAJPUT MULTITRADE 

CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED U51101UP2011PTC044951 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4746 2671703 PRAVEEN KUMAR

EXELSPEAK MARKET RESEARCH 

PRIVATELIMITED U51101UP2011PTC044954 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4747 3284712 DEEPENDRA TRIPATHI

EXELSPEAK MARKET RESEARCH 

PRIVATELIMITED U51101UP2011PTC044954 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4748 2671703 PRAVEEN KUMAR

R & D INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED U51101UP2011PTC045068 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4749 3284712 DEEPENDRA TRIPATHI

R & D INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED U51101UP2011PTC045068 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4750 3394476 SUMAN YADAV

SUMAN HEALTHFOOD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC045070 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4751 3394616 ARVIND KUMAR

SUMAN HEALTHFOOD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC045070 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4752 3532893 MARKANDEY JAISWAL

ICAP LABORATORY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC045118 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4753 3533416 PRASHURAM CHATURVEDI

ICAP LABORATORY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC045118 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4754 7189115 ANIL SINGH

ICAP LABORATORY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC045118 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4755 7189132 RAGINI CHATURVEDI

ICAP LABORATORY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC045118 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4756 3531342 HEMANT PANDEY

PHONIX INDIA CONSUMER GOODS 

PRIVATELIMITED U51101UP2011PTC045145 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4757 3531386 RAKESH DUBEY

PHONIX INDIA CONSUMER GOODS 

PRIVATELIMITED U51101UP2011PTC045145 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4758 3531971 MANOJ DUBEY

PHONIX INDIA CONSUMER GOODS 

PRIVATELIMITED U51101UP2011PTC045145 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4759 3468651 RAKESH KUMAR

AIMPLUS SALES & MULTITRADE 

PRIVATELIMITED U51101UP2011PTC045529 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4760 3468676 BASANT KUMAR

AIMPLUS SALES & MULTITRADE 

PRIVATELIMITED U51101UP2011PTC045529 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4761 3549518 RAJEEV KUMAR

AIMPLUS SALES & MULTITRADE 

PRIVATELIMITED U51101UP2011PTC045529 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4762 3549727 YOGENDRA SINGH

AIMPLUS SALES & MULTITRADE 

PRIVATELIMITED U51101UP2011PTC045529 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4763 3549732 ADARSH KUMAR

AIMPLUS SALES & MULTITRADE 

PRIVATELIMITED U51101UP2011PTC045529 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4764 3565871 PRABHAKAR

PANCHATATVA MULTITRADE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC045567 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4765 5155477 SUDHAKAR SINGH

PANCHATATVA MULTITRADE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC045567 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4766 5155509 NOOTAN SINGH

PANCHATATVA MULTITRADE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC045567 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4767 2988875 RAVINDRA CHAUDHARI ZILVER METALS PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC045785 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4768 6451021 MAYA CHAUDHARY ZILVER METALS PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC045785 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4769 3565873 MOHAMMAD KHAN

AL RAHMAT MARKETINGPRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC045845 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4770 3568708 AHMAD GHAZALI

AL RAHMAT MARKETINGPRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC045845 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4771 2163191 MOHAMMAD AZAD

A TO Z MEGA MART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC046044 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4772 2197939 MUSARRAT NAZ

A TO Z MEGA MART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC046044 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4773 3353350 LAL SINGH

NEW GOLDEN TRADING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC046119 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4774 3583216 MANOJ SINGH

NEW GOLDEN TRADING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC046119 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4775 3577174 DEEPAK SINGH

FRIENDS NET GREEN LIFE 

CONCEPTMANAGEMENT PRIVATE 

LIMITEDIMITED U51101UP2011PTC046121 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4776 3577211 RAJEEV SINGH

FRIENDS NET GREEN LIFE 

CONCEPTMANAGEMENT PRIVATE 

LIMITEDIMITED U51101UP2011PTC046121 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4777 3577218 CHHOTE KUSHWAHA

FRIENDS NET GREEN LIFE 

CONCEPTMANAGEMENT PRIVATE 

LIMITEDIMITED U51101UP2011PTC046121 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4778 3588155 JAI MISHRA JPM FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC046136 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4779 3588165 RAMA MISHRA JPM FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC046136 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4780 3454389 ANWAR MALIK

HIND LIFE CARE MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC046179 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4781 3586514 SALIM KHAN

HIND LIFE CARE MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC046179 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4782 3586620 SALIM MOHMMAD

HIND LIFE CARE MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC046179 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4783 5182585 ISHAV

HIND LIFE CARE MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC046179 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4784 3592405 VIMAL AGRAWAL

FOREVER ADVERTISEMENT AND 

MEGAMARTPRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC046262 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4785 6923661 DHARMENDRA SINGH

FOREVER ADVERTISEMENT AND 

MEGAMARTPRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC046262 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4786 6967312 BARKHA SARAOGI

FOREVER ADVERTISEMENT AND 

MEGAMARTPRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC046262 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4787 3536262 ANKUR CHATURVEDI

A & A SALES & MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC046270 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4788 3598346 ARJUN SINGH

A & A SALES & MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC046270 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4789 3542914 SUNIL KUMAR

PRABHAWATI INFRAESTATE & 

MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC046352 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4790 3549743 RAJBAHADUR

PRABHAWATI INFRAESTATE & 

MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC046352 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4791 3610919 AMAR SINGH

POWERBEK MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC046531 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4792 3610933 PRADEEP KUMAR

POWERBEK MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC046531 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4793 3611002 VIKUL KUMAR

POWERBEK MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC046531 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4794 3617028 BAL PANDEY DMC INFOTEC PRIVATELIMITED U51101UP2011PTC046685 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4795 3617036 VIJAY PANDEY DMC INFOTEC PRIVATELIMITED U51101UP2011PTC046685 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4796 2718250 RAJESH GUPTA

C S M LIFE MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC046887 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4797 3626049 RAJENDRA KUMAR

C S M LIFE MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC046887 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4798 3637895 NAEEM AHMAD

RICHSTAR MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC047086 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4799 6673938 MOHAMMAD ASIF

RICHSTAR MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC047086 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4800 6380043 TARA DAS

AVENUE MULTI TRADE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC047130 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4801 6643089 JHUMA SARKAR

AVENUE MULTI TRADE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC047130 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4802 3644687 RAM RAJ

SUPER REAL NET SOLUTION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC047234 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4803 3644695 SURESH SINGH

SUPER REAL NET SOLUTION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC047234 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4804 5100045 RAM BIND

SUPER REAL NET SOLUTION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC047234 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4805 6460270 SUBASH CHAND

SUPER REAL NET SOLUTION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC047234 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4806 3376780 RAMA YADAV ZIO MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC047360 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4807 3637883 GAUTAM SHARMA ZIO MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC047360 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4808 3637889 SUNIL JAISWAL ZIO MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC047360 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4809 3637896 RAMDARASH ZIO MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC047360 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4810 3637947 DURGA BHARDWAJ ZIO MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC047360 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4811 3637955 PANKAJ YADAV ZIO MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC047360 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4812 3637966 ASHOK SINGH ZIO MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC047360 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4813 3638493 RAJ CHAUHAN ZIO MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC047360 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4814 3639434 RAJESH YADAV ZIO MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC047360 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4815 5114163 SIKANDAR HAMEER

JAI FREEDOM INDIA SALESMART 

PRIVATELIMITED U51101UP2011PTC047361 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4816 5115035 ASHFAQ HUSAIN

JAI FREEDOM INDIA SALESMART 

PRIVATELIMITED U51101UP2011PTC047361 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4817 2905579 ASHISH KUMAR

BULK ONE ONLINE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC047546 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4818 7502772 MONIKA CHAUDHARY

BULK ONE ONLINE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC047546 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4819 15490 FAHAD KAREEM

UNITED INTERCONTINENTAL 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC047807 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4820 5132154 MOHAMMAD AKHTAR

UNITED INTERCONTINENTAL 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC047807 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4821 5250354 MAYANK DUA

UNITED INTERCONTINENTAL 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC047807 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4822 5153193 DEWERSHI PANDEY

PACIFIC LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC048054 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4823 5153201 VINOD TRIPATHI

PACIFIC LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2011PTC048054 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4824 2899312 ALOK SINGH

EARTHWIDE NETDISTRIBUTION 

PRIVATELIMITED U51101UP2011PTC048135 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4825 5137636 SUKHVINDRA SINGH

EARTHWIDE NETDISTRIBUTION 

PRIVATELIMITED U51101UP2011PTC048135 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4826 5164976 ASHISH SINGH NN SALES PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC048437 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4827 5164985 ATUL NN SALES PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC048437 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4828 5327853 SHATRUNJAY MISHRA NN SALES PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC048437 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4829 5159054 GAURAV GUPTA

REDCAP MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC048596 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4830 5159063 SAURABH SARAN

REDCAP MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC048596 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4831 5182338 AMRENDRA SINGH

MAA AMBEY COAL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC048611 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4832 5182344 CHANDRAPAL SINGH

MAA AMBEY COAL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC048611 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4833 5182351 JITENDRA PURI

MAA AMBEY COAL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC048611 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4834 5175467 SANGRAM CHAUHAN SCION GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC048754 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4835 5178282 MUNNI DEVI SCION GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC048754 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4836 5176949 VIGHNESH SINGH

LUCKY MULTITRADE COMPANY 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC048773 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4837 5176955 RAM BHADAURIYA

LUCKY MULTITRADE COMPANY 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC048773 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4838 5202872 DHARMENDRA SINGH

START NEW LIFE TRADEMART 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC049040 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4839 5202882 RAKESH SINGH

START NEW LIFE TRADEMART 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC049040 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4840 5209266 AJAI SINGH

AVP SALES AND MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC049106 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4841 5213320 VIJAY SINGH

AVP SALES AND MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC049106 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4842 2701075 AJAY GAUTAM

K. A. INTERNATIONALPRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC049338 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4843 5216465 VINETA GAUTAM

K. A. INTERNATIONALPRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC049338 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4844 5196602 MANOJ SINGH

ABLAZE STAR MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC049341 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4845 5196613 VIJAY SHANKER

ABLAZE STAR MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC049341 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4846 5196416 REETA SRIVASTAVA SEJAL PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC049374 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4847 5196432 EKTA SRIVASTAVA SEJAL PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC049374 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4848 5202023 ARPITA BHATTACHARYA VKIND BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC049466 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4849 5202033 VIVEK BHATTACHARYA VKIND BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC049466 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4850 5238116 FAHEEM ANSARI AHSAN STORE PRIVATELIMITED U51101UP2012PTC049620 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4851 5238185 NOORJAHAN AHSAN STORE PRIVATELIMITED U51101UP2012PTC049620 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4852 5169237 NIDHI CHAUDHARY

AQUA SUN MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC049651 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4853 5169426 PARUL

AQUA SUN MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC049651 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4854 3514780 OM PATEL

GALAXY TRADEVENTUREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC049753 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4855 5171068 RAJENDRA MISHRA

GALAXY TRADEVENTUREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC049753 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4856 2842043 VIVEK JAIN JSR TRADEEXIM PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC049821 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4857 5250371 BEENA JAIN JSR TRADEEXIM PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC049821 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4858 5244663 RAJNEESH SINGH SMA LABS PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC049862 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4859 5244667 BRAJESH PANDEY SMA LABS PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC049862 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4860 5244679 MEENA PANDEY SMA LABS PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC049862 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4861 5243049 SHAILENDRA SINGH

PRABHU PRECISION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC049983 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4862 5243055 VISHESH

PRABHU PRECISION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC049983 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4863 1146026 GOPAL AGRAWAL

ANUPAMNIDHI MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC050050 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4864 3325647 ANUPAMA AGARWAL

ANUPAMNIDHI MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC050050 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4865 5266206 SAYEED AHMED

NASIM STAR STORE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC050264 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4866 5266267 NASIM AHMAD

NASIM STAR STORE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC050264 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4867 5250028 MUKESH VERMA

SBJ INFRA-SUPPLIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC050388 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4868 5250031 PRAVEEN KUMAR

SBJ INFRA-SUPPLIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC050388 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4869 7382408 BHARTI GARG SPITI FOODS PRIVATELIMITED U51101UP2012PTC050672 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4870 7388381 AMIT GOYAL SPITI FOODS PRIVATELIMITED U51101UP2012PTC050672 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4871 5234440 GAURAV SINGH

GENIUS WATER AQUAZONE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC050692 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4872 5234455 JITENDRA SINGH

GENIUS WATER AQUAZONE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC050692 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4873 5274655 RAGHAV SINGH

SARA INDIA SOLUTIONPRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC050807 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4874 5274675 SONU SHARMA

SARA INDIA SOLUTIONPRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC050807 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4875 5208677 RAJU

LIFE SECURE NET DISTRIBUTION 

PRIVATELIMITED U51101UP2012PTC050858 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4876 5208682 ARUN BHARTI

LIFE SECURE NET DISTRIBUTION 

PRIVATELIMITED U51101UP2012PTC050858 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4877 5140848 PUSHPA TIWARI

BHAGYA MULTI TRADE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC050899 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4878 5346920 SINGH HRIDAYNARAYAN

BHAGYA MULTI TRADE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC050899 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4879 3120981 ABDUS SAMI

BARON LUBRICANT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC050937 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4880 5282541 MISAM TAQVI

BARON LUBRICANT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC050937 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4881 5147420 CHANPREET SINGH

JASKIRAN ALLOYS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC050988 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4882 5285348 BALBIR SINGH

JASKIRAN ALLOYS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC050988 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4883 5285365 MOHINDER PAL

JASKIRAN ALLOYS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC050988 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4884 5295073 RAJEEV SINGH

GREEN ZION MERCHANDISING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC051269 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4885 6511505 PREMSHILA DEVI

GREEN ZION MERCHANDISING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC051269 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4886 5293618 PADAM TIWARI

DEVAS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC051270 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4887 5293687 HAUSHILA SHUKLA

DEVAS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC051270 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4888 5293947 RAJENDRA PRASAD

DEVAS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC051270 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4889 2315600 BIJENDRA SINGH

PURE LIFE MARKETINGINDIA 

PRIVATELIMITED U51101UP2012PTC051349 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4890 6748745 AMARJEET SINGH

PURE LIFE MARKETINGINDIA 

PRIVATELIMITED U51101UP2012PTC051349 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4891 5319714 IMTIYAZ KHAN

THREE PLUS GLOBAL MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U51101UP2012PTC051395 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4892 5319715 MOHD KHAN

THREE PLUS GLOBAL MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U51101UP2012PTC051395 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4893 5297180 RAMDULARE

APICAL MARKETING AND MULTI 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC051438 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4894 5297243 MUNIR AHMAD

APICAL MARKETING AND MULTI 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC051438 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4895 5297250 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

APICAL MARKETING AND MULTI 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC051438 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4896 5297258 ASHOK KUMAR

APICAL MARKETING AND MULTI 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC051438 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4897 5297267 AJEET CHAUHAN

APICAL MARKETING AND MULTI 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC051438 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4898 2453202 MADAN SINGH VEG EDIBLES PRIVATELIMITED U51101UP2012PTC051519 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4899 5308020 PRAMOD SINGH VEG EDIBLES PRIVATELIMITED U51101UP2012PTC051519 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4900 5137456 AKRAM HUSAIN

UNIZONE PHARMA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC051578 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4901 5137458 JAMAL AHMAD

UNIZONE PHARMA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC051578 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4902 5329536 DEEPIKA VERMA

RND TRADELINKERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC051615 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4903 5329568 RAJVEER BHADURIYA

RND TRADELINKERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC051615 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4904 5339341 ADHIR SRIVASTAV

SURYA MEDICARE (INDIA) PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC051702 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4905 5339366 SANTOSH SRIVASTAVA

SURYA MEDICARE (INDIA) PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC051702 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4906 5339502 RAJESH TRIPATHI

SURYA MEDICARE (INDIA) PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC051702 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4907 5339516 DILIP LAL

SURYA MEDICARE (INDIA) PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC051702 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4908 5344555 SACHIN SAXENA

ASSAMQUEEN TRADEXIMPRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC051806 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4909 5344561 VISHAL SAXENA

ASSAMQUEEN TRADEXIMPRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC051806 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4910 1901812 PRAVEEN KHANNA

MSK TRADELINKS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC051902 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4911 5333731 JATIN MEHROTRA

MSK TRADELINKS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC051902 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4912 5350900 AJAY SHUKLA

MSK TRADELINKS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC051902 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4913 2326573 RAKESH KUMAR INDO CROCK PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC051956 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4914 3287159 HITESH SINGLA INDO CROCK PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC051956 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4915 5351873 WASF ELAHI ELAHI OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC052013 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4916 5351889 ABDE SHAMSI ELAHI OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC052013 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4917 5352177 SHARF ELAHI ELAHI OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC052013 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4918 6384914 SAYIDA SHAMSI ELAHI OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC052013 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4919 5289590 PRABHAKAR DUBEY

DIPRASU AGRO PROCESSING 

INDUSTRIESPRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC052047 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4920 5290035 DIWAKAR DUBEY

DIPRASU AGRO PROCESSING 

INDUSTRIESPRIVATE LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC052047 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4921 5346906 ROHIT NEB

FIREBALL WEB SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC052121 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4922 5350239 RACHIT MEHRA

FIREBALL WEB SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC052121 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4923 5317779 JIVESH GUPTA AMBEY SHEET PRIVATELIMITED U51101UP2012PTC052243 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4924 5317788 NARENDER GUPTA AMBEY SHEET PRIVATELIMITED U51101UP2012PTC052243 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4925 6360239 MISAEL ARIAS

ALCMAX TRADING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC052255 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4926 6360256 DEBORA ALMONTE

ALCMAX TRADING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51101UP2012PTC052255 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4927 2643323 ANIL TIWARI

DHENU GREENGARDEN 

MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED U51103UP2009PTC037737 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4928 2643368 KIRAN TEWARI

DHENU GREENGARDEN 

MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED U51103UP2009PTC037737 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4929 106875 RISHI MAHAJAN INDIA SHOES LIMITED  U51109UP1950PLC002279 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4930 106949 ANU MAHAJAN INDIA SHOES LIMITED  U51109UP1950PLC002279 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4931 2956864 MAHESH AGARWAL INDIA SHOES LIMITED  U51109UP1950PLC002279 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4932 3520529 DINESH AGRAWAL PRAYAG PROPERTIES LIMITED U51109UP1976PLC004250 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4933 3520535 ISHAN AGARWAL PRAYAG PROPERTIES LIMITED U51109UP1976PLC004250 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4934 3581313 GEETANJALI AGRAWAL PRAYAG PROPERTIES LIMITED U51109UP1976PLC004250 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4935 3581317 SHOBHA AGRAWAL PRAYAG PROPERTIES LIMITED U51109UP1976PLC004250 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4936 573868 SUNIL KANODIA PRAYAG PROPERTIES LIMITED U51109UP1976PLC004250 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4937 573872 PRADEEP KANODIA PRAYAG PROPERTIES LIMITED U51109UP1976PLC004250 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4938 577350 PUNEET KANODIA PRAYAG PROPERTIES LIMITED U51109UP1976PLC004250 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4939 2504923 MANMEET KAUR

PUNJAB AUTO INDUSTRIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51109UP1982PTC005735 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4940 594058 KULWANT KAUR

PUNJAB AUTO INDUSTRIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51109UP1982PTC005735 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4941 599609 SURENDER SINGH

PUNJAB AUTO INDUSTRIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51109UP1982PTC005735 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4942 599610 JASBIR SINGH

PUNJAB AUTO INDUSTRIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51109UP1982PTC005735 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4943 599613 GURMEET KAUR

PUNJAB AUTO INDUSTRIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51109UP1982PTC005735 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4944 611520 INDRAJEET SINGH

PUNJAB AUTO INDUSTRIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51109UP1982PTC005735 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4945 692611 GURU KAUR

PUNJAB AUTO INDUSTRIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51109UP1982PTC005735 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4946 1418122 PARASHU UPADHYAY

PUCHCHHAL ENTERPRISES 

LIMITED U51109UP1984PLC006621 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4947 2418908 MANOJ UPADHYAY

PUCHCHHAL ENTERPRISES 

LIMITED U51109UP1984PLC006621 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4948 2418909 PASHUPATI UPADHYAY

PUCHCHHAL ENTERPRISES 

LIMITED U51109UP1984PLC006621 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4949 2682562 KRISHAN SHUKLA SUSICHEM PRIVATE LIMITED U51109UP1986PTC008350 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4950 2699183 MANOJ SHUKLA SUSICHEM PRIVATE LIMITED U51109UP1986PTC008350 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4951 1728683 VARUN GUPTA

BRIDGE E-SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51109UP1987PTC008940 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4952 268473 RAJENDRA GUPTA

BRIDGE E-SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51109UP1987PTC008940 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4953 268507 SURENDRA GUPTA

BRIDGE E-SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51109UP1987PTC008940 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4954 3502235 DIPAYAN SARKAR

BRIDGE E-SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51109UP1987PTC008940 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4955 1129102 RAJEEV BARANWAL S.D. DYEING PRIVATELIMITED U51109UP1987PTC009241 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4956 988346 DEEPAK BARANWAL S.D. DYEING PRIVATELIMITED U51109UP1987PTC009241 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4957 1547876 IQBAL AHMED

SAIRA TANNING INDUSTRIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51109UP1988PTC009278 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4958 1547910 SAIRA AHMED

SAIRA TANNING INDUSTRIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51109UP1988PTC009278 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4959 1547953 AFTAB AHMED

SAIRA TANNING INDUSTRIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51109UP1988PTC009278 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4960 1038053 RANJANA MEHROTRA

MEHROTRA BROTHERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51109UP1988PTC009786 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4961 910664 SIDH MEHROTRA

MEHROTRA BROTHERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51109UP1988PTC009786 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4962 2682562 KRISHAN SHUKLA

SHUKLA CHEMICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51109UP1988PTC010184 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4963 2699183 MANOJ SHUKLA

SHUKLA CHEMICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51109UP1988PTC010184 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4964 766758 VINOD SHUKLA

SHUKLA CHEMICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51109UP1988PTC010184 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4965 2370787 SUSHMA GOYAL

GIRDHARLAL THAKURDAS 

AGENCIES PRIVATELIMITED U51109UP1989PTC011179 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4966 559057 PADAM GOYAL

GIRDHARLAL THAKURDAS 

AGENCIES PRIVATELIMITED U51109UP1989PTC011179 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4967 559155 RAJESH GOYAL

GIRDHARLAL THAKURDAS 

AGENCIES PRIVATELIMITED U51109UP1989PTC011179 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4968 1873307 PAWAN NEMANI B.P. SUPPLIES PRIVATE LIMITED U51109UP1989PTC011344 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4969 2622136 KUSHAGRA NEMANI B.P. SUPPLIES PRIVATE LIMITED U51109UP1989PTC011344 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4970 5302356 ANKUR KUMAR B.P. SUPPLIES PRIVATE LIMITED U51109UP1989PTC011344 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4971 2088149 VAIBHAV ARORA

SHRIVAIBHAV EQUESTRIAN 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51109UP1989PTC011392 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4972 2823473 AMIT ARORA

SHRIVAIBHAV EQUESTRIAN 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51109UP1989PTC011392 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4973 2874068 SHIVAM ARORA

SHRIVAIBHAV EQUESTRIAN 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51109UP1989PTC011392 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4974 2874101 NEHA ARORA

SHRIVAIBHAV EQUESTRIAN 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51109UP1989PTC011392 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4975 984310 VASANT SHAH URMI TEX SALES PRIVATE LIMITED U51109UP1989PTC011435 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4976 984346 URMILA SHAH URMI TEX SALES PRIVATE LIMITED U51109UP1989PTC011435 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4977 984362 MANSI SHAH URMI TEX SALES PRIVATE LIMITED U51109UP1989PTC011435 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4978 130607 NEERAJ RASTOGI

JUGAL KISHORE INDUSTRIES 

LIMITED. U51109UP1990PLC012048 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4979 130640 ARVIND RASTOGI

JUGAL KISHORE INDUSTRIES 

LIMITED. U51109UP1990PLC012048 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4980 130667 URMILA RASTOGI

JUGAL KISHORE INDUSTRIES 

LIMITED. U51109UP1990PLC012048 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4981 1482365 DINESH AWASTHI

NANDAN TYRE TREAD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51109UP1990PTC011965 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4982 3485621 SHIBANI AWASTHI

NANDAN TYRE TREAD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51109UP1990PTC011965 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4983 958978 RAMESH AWASTHI

NANDAN TYRE TREAD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51109UP1990PTC011965 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4984 1307247 VIJAY JAIN

UBIQUE MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51109UP1990PTC012589 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4985 1307283 MADHU JAIN

UBIQUE MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51109UP1990PTC012589 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4986 2191050 ANSHUMAN SINGH

KALACHANDRA STEELS AND 

METALS LIMITED U51109UP1992PLC014612 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4987 2895588 MANOJ GOYAL

KALACHANDRA STEELS AND 

METALS LIMITED U51109UP1992PLC014612 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4988 5315080 SUNIL KUMAR

KALACHANDRA STEELS AND 

METALS LIMITED U51109UP1992PLC014612 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4989 2254618 SUBHASH MODI

ANKUR INDUSTRIAL GASES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51109UP1994PTC016378 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4990 256723 GOVIND GOENKA

G B TEA COMPANY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51109UP1997PTC021697 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4991 256782 SUBHASH AGRAWAL

G B TEA COMPANY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51109UP1997PTC021697 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4992 256823 BEENA GOENKA

G B TEA COMPANY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51109UP1997PTC021697 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4993 1317554 SANTOSH TRIPATHI

AMISA MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51109UP2001PTC026090 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4994 2217872 MOHAMMAD BEG ANKUR REVES PRIVATELIMITED U51109UP2001PTC026336 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4995 2217908 BHAWANA SINGH ANKUR REVES PRIVATELIMITED U51109UP2001PTC026336 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4996 2217934 MEENAKSHI CHAUHAN ANKUR REVES PRIVATELIMITED U51109UP2001PTC026336 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4997 2217950 HEMANT CHAUHAN ANKUR REVES PRIVATELIMITED U51109UP2001PTC026336 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4998 1563746 SWATI VERMA

NEMINATHYAM AGRO SYNDICATE 

LIMITED U51109UP2005PLC030657 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4999 1563773 RAJ VERMA

NEMINATHYAM AGRO SYNDICATE 

LIMITED U51109UP2005PLC030657 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5000 1563827 ASHISH RASTOGI

NEMINATHYAM AGRO SYNDICATE 

LIMITED U51109UP2005PLC030657 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5001 1574051 RAKESH MISHRA

NEMINATHYAM AGRO SYNDICATE 

LIMITED U51109UP2005PLC030657 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5002 6583167 NEETU PATNAYAK J.U.D. TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED U51109UP2005PTC030367 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5003 6615643 SANJEEV MEHTA J.U.D. TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED U51109UP2005PTC030367 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5004 1252221 NARESH ARORA

HTMC ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51109UP2005PTC030379 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5005 1252443 ANITA ARORA

HTMC ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51109UP2005PTC030379 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5006 3320111 INDRA SINGH R S I METALS PRIVATE LIMITED U51109UP2005PTC030888 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5007 6494582 ROHIT PATEL R S I METALS PRIVATE LIMITED U51109UP2005PTC030888 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5008 1761484 CHANDRA TRIPATHI

GHOSHAN SALES & SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51109UP2007PTC033458 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5009 1761940 PARIJAT MISHRA

GHOSHAN SALES & SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51109UP2007PTC033458 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5010 2985707 ZHICHENG LI

ELEGANT TRADEX PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51109UP2010PTC041964 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5011 2985709 YULONG YANG

ELEGANT TRADEX PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51109UP2010PTC041964 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5012 2106805 AWADH PANDEY

TRANS LOGISTICS INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51311UP2002PTC026520 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5013 568173 BHUPESH PANDEY

TRANS LOGISTICS INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51311UP2002PTC026520 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5014 2514200 KHAWAR LARI

KS BOOTS ANKLE (INDIA) PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51312UP1990PTC011945 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5015 2514257 MOHAMMAD LARI

KS BOOTS ANKLE (INDIA) PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51312UP1990PTC011945 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5016 1814467 UMA SAINI

U.H.A. ENTERTAINMENT & AQUA 

SOLUTIONS(INDIA) LIMITED U51395UP2007PLC034133 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5017 1814472 ATUL SINGH

U.H.A. ENTERTAINMENT & AQUA 

SOLUTIONS(INDIA) LIMITED U51395UP2007PLC034133 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5018 1875411 HIRA SAINI

U.H.A. ENTERTAINMENT & AQUA 

SOLUTIONS(INDIA) LIMITED U51395UP2007PLC034133 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5019 2294643 MUSHARRAF MAQBOOL

TRANSCOMM TELESERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51395UP2008PTC036361 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5020 2294825 MOHD AZEEM KHAN

TRANSCOMM TELESERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51395UP2008PTC036361 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5021 1820677 PRASHANT DWIVEDI

RAYLAND LABORATORIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51397UP2001PTC025905 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5022 2187236 VIJAY PANT

RAYLAND LABORATORIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51397UP2001PTC025905 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5023 1306910 UDAI PANDEY WE.TWO MARKETING LIMITED U51397UP2002PLC027134 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5024 1306938 VIRENDRA PANDEY WE.TWO MARKETING LIMITED U51397UP2002PLC027134 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5025 1845909 VIPUL JAIN

GARIMA MARKETING (INDIA) 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51397UP2003PTC027753 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5026 225127 HANS JAIN

GARIMA MARKETING (INDIA) 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51397UP2003PTC027753 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5027 2358266 VIKRANT JAIN

GARIMA MARKETING (INDIA) 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51397UP2003PTC027753 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5028 2487042 HUMA SHAKEB

SABROSE SCIENTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51397UP2006PTC032259 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5029 2487087 MOHD ASHRAF

SABROSE SCIENTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51397UP2006PTC032259 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5030 2487095 MOHD ASHRAF

SABROSE SCIENTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51397UP2006PTC032259 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5031 2467671 MAHIPAL SINGH NEHAL PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED U51397UP2009PTC036928 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5032 2491090 MANOJ RANA NEHAL PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED U51397UP2009PTC036928 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5033 2623172 PAWAN AGARWAL

TRIPLE GEM HEALINGSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U51397UP2009PTC037292 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5034 3073606 SANJAY BHALLA

TRIPLE GEM HEALINGSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U51397UP2009PTC037292 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5035 3170901 ANKUR AGARWAL

TRIPLE GEM HEALINGSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U51397UP2009PTC037292 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5036 1550135 ASIM MIRZA

SIKANDRABAD CERAMICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51399UP1996PTC020288 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5037 3071927 SAMINA ASIM

SIKANDRABAD CERAMICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51399UP1996PTC020288 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5038 3073547 VIJAYA SINGH

SIKANDRABAD CERAMICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51399UP1996PTC020288 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5039 561448 PRAVAL SINGH

SIKANDRABAD CERAMICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51399UP1996PTC020288 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5040 1326515 SHUBHAM AGARWAL

AGARWAL CYCLES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51399UP1998PTC023569 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5041 765084 LAXMI AGARAWAL

AGARWAL CYCLES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51399UP1998PTC023569 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5042 3324500 VIDHI GARG

VIDHI TRADELINKS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51399UP2002PTC026705 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5043 3337156 PRADEEP GARG

VIDHI TRADELINKS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51399UP2002PTC026705 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5044 1584036 GOLDEN JOSEPH

SHIKHAR OVERSEAS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51399UP2003PTC027455 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5045 3209907 MEENA JOSEPH

SHIKHAR OVERSEAS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51399UP2003PTC027455 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5046 2196605 BHUPENDRA CHATURVEDI FINE INDISALES PRIVATE LIMITED U51399UP2004PTC028507 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5047 2196606 DIWAKER SINHA FINE INDISALES PRIVATE LIMITED U51399UP2004PTC028507 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5048 2196607 SAYEED AHMED FINE INDISALES PRIVATE LIMITED U51399UP2004PTC028507 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5049 2276876 PREM PRAKASH

CENOGEN MATERIALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51410UP2008PTC035882 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5050 2306498 BOLLEMPALLI PHANI

CENOGEN MATERIALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51410UP2008PTC035882 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5051 2304036 LOKESH GUPTA BHS STEEL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED U51420UP2011PTC043934 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5052 3376609 PUNEET KAUSHIK BHS STEEL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED U51420UP2011PTC043934 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5053 27583 AJAY TRIVEDI

LORDS CEMENT AND CHEMICALS 

LIMITED U51432UP2002PLC026680 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5054 27882 MEENA TRIVEDI

LORDS CEMENT AND CHEMICALS 

LIMITED U51432UP2002PLC026680 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5055 313332 MAHESH PILANIA

LORDS CEMENT AND CHEMICALS 

LIMITED U51432UP2002PLC026680 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5056 390389 MEENU PILANIA

LORDS CEMENT AND CHEMICALS 

LIMITED U51432UP2002PLC026680 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5057 2695167 ARVIND SRIVASTAVA

SAMVAD MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51491UP1998PTC024039 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5058 2696719 RACHNA SRIVASTAVA

SAMVAD MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51491UP1998PTC024039 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5059 512825 RUCHI JAIN

SHANTI CHEMSTEEL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51496UP2005PTC029580 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5060 512828 AMIT JAIN

SHANTI CHEMSTEEL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51496UP2005PTC029580 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5061 996902 PRADEEP SHARMA

ALTO PROJECTS AND 

ENGINEERING PRIVATELIMITED U51497UP2002PTC026428 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5062 996930 ASHOKA SHARMA

ALTO PROJECTS AND 

ENGINEERING PRIVATELIMITED U51497UP2002PTC026428 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5063 3437046 ARSHAD KHAN

PARPAL TRADERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51498UP2008PTC035954 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5064 3466180 BELAL AHMAD

PARPAL TRADERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51498UP2008PTC035954 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5065 3517840 ASHISH AGARWAL

SARTEK MACHINERY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51505UP2002PTC026868 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5066 636063 SHOBHA AGARWAL

SARTEK MACHINERY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51505UP2002PTC026868 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5067 636160 ANIL AGRAWAL

SARTEK MACHINERY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51505UP2002PTC026868 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5068 641508 RAJIV AGRAWAL

SARTEK MACHINERY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51505UP2002PTC026868 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5069 641537 MITU AGRAWAL

SARTEK MACHINERY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51505UP2002PTC026868 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5070 1198582 HARENDRA MALIK BABAJI TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED U51900UP2009PTC038877 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5071 7063237 NISHANT MALIK BABAJI TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED U51900UP2009PTC038877 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5072 3109448 JAGDISH VERMA

HEAWELL PHARMACEUTICAL 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51900UP2011PTC043625 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5073 3113398 GAUTAM SINGH

HEAWELL PHARMACEUTICAL 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51900UP2011PTC043625 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5074 3113409 VINOD PANDEY

HEAWELL PHARMACEUTICAL 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51900UP2011PTC043625 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5075 3405347 TARKESHWER UPADHYAY

HEAWELL PHARMACEUTICAL 

PRIVATE LIMITED U51900UP2011PTC043625 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5076 1640491 MAYA WATI M P ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED U51909UP2002PTC026702 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5077 6420205 SHASHI CHAUDHARY M P ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED U51909UP2002PTC026702 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5078 6420214 SUSHMA SINGH M P ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED U51909UP2002PTC026702 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5079 1178895 BHARAT BHAGAT

TIRUPATI MERCHANDISE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51909UP2005PTC029533 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5080 3470581 KALYANI BHAGAT

TIRUPATI MERCHANDISE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51909UP2005PTC029533 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5081 465521 SHAGUN SETH

MEENU OVERSEAS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51909UP2006PTC031445 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5082 465571 MEENU PANDEY

MEENU OVERSEAS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51909UP2006PTC031445 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5083 2645653 CHANDRIKA PRASAD G.F.I. INFRACITY LIMITED U51909UP2009PLC037762 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5084 2705095 SUNEETA DEVI G.F.I. INFRACITY LIMITED U51909UP2009PLC037762 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5085 3067070 SUNIL SINGH G.F.I. INFRACITY LIMITED U51909UP2009PLC037762 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5086 2952768 SUBHASH GAUTAM

SUCCESSVISION INDIAMARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U51909UP2010PTC040771 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5087 2952804 GIRIJESH SRIVASTAVA

SUCCESSVISION INDIAMARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U51909UP2010PTC040771 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5088 2758046 VIJAY SINGH FAIR RAPID AIR NETMART LIMITED U52100UP2009PLC038597 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5089 2758053 PRABHAKAR SINGH FAIR RAPID AIR NETMART LIMITED U52100UP2009PLC038597 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5090 2775004 SHASHANK SINGH FAIR RAPID AIR NETMART LIMITED U52100UP2009PLC038597 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5091 2482763 SAIF RAHMAN

SHAMS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2009PTC036782 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5092 2536829 SHAMSHUR RAHMAN

SHAMS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2009PTC036782 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5093 2783360 USAIDUR RAHMAN

SHAMS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2009PTC036782 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5094 3042319 HUMAIDUR REHMAN

SHAMS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2009PTC036782 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5095 2621475 MOHAMMAD KHAN

NIGELLA MARKETEERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2009PTC037373 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5096 2621496 AIJAZ AHMAD

NIGELLA MARKETEERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2009PTC037373 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5097 1851442 TANU SETHI

ASHIRWADSAI SALES INDIA 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2009PTC038472 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5098 1851485 RUCHI SETHI

ASHIRWADSAI SALES INDIA 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2009PTC038472 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5099 2789454 ANAND PRAKASH

SAI NAAM MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2009PTC038582 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5100 2801684 RAJESHWAR PRASAD

SAI NAAM MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2009PTC038582 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5101 2981343 RAM YADAV

R.Q. ALL IN ONE MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U52100UP2010PTC040105 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5102 2981355 SANGITA BASANT

R.Q. ALL IN ONE MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U52100UP2010PTC040105 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5103 3027145 SACHIN SINGH SAI WATCHES PRIVATELIMITED U52100UP2010PTC040276 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5104 3027150 GITA SINGH SAI WATCHES PRIVATELIMITED U52100UP2010PTC040276 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5105 3545289 PAWAN GUPTA

DELHI TELE JUNCTIONPRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2010PTC040860 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5106 5185377 NARENDER SINGH

DELHI TELE JUNCTIONPRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2010PTC040860 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5107 3022334 KARMVEER PANCHAL

LODESTAR NETMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2010PTC040894 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5108 3022363 OMVEER PANCHAL

LODESTAR NETMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2010PTC040894 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5109 3089621 RAKSHITA KAPOOR

RAKSHITA FASHIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2010PTC041099 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5110 3099636 MEENU KAPOOR

RAKSHITA FASHIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2010PTC041099 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5111 2566562 AMIT TYAGI

SMS SALES & SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2010PTC041980 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5112 3102845 IRFAN AHMAD

SMS SALES & SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2010PTC041980 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5113 3222732 SANJEET KUMAR

GOLDENMONEYLIFE ADVISIOR 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2010PTC042081 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5114 3222741 VIJENDRA KUMAR

GOLDENMONEYLIFE ADVISIOR 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2010PTC042081 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5115 3502637 VIJAY SINGH

GOLDENMONEYLIFE ADVISIOR 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2010PTC042081 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5116 2893733 RAJANI SINGH SVR MEGAMART PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2010PTC042098 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5117 2893737 VIJAY KUMAR SVR MEGAMART PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2010PTC042098 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5118 2960404 VISHAL KUMAR

GARIB SANSAR MARKETING AND 

CONSUMER CARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2010PTC042128 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5119 3129064 GITA DEVI

GARIB SANSAR MARKETING AND 

CONSUMER CARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2010PTC042128 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5120 3099906 VINOD GUPTA

PIONEER NETMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2010PTC042177 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5121 3103566 MANOJ SINGH

PIONEER NETMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2010PTC042177 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5122 3222665 ARUN SINGH

PIONEER NETMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2010PTC042177 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5123 3196855 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR

BLOSSOM NETMART & 

MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED U52100UP2010PTC042200 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5124 3196954 GOVIND RAM

BLOSSOM NETMART & 

MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED U52100UP2010PTC042200 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5125 3212582 HARIKESH CHAUHAN

GORAKHDHAM NETMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2010PTC042328 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5126 3212590 MUNSHI CHAUHAN

GORAKHDHAM NETMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2010PTC042328 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5127 3212597 PANNE CHAUHAN

GORAKHDHAM NETMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2010PTC042328 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5128 3212610 PRADEEP CHAUHAN

GORAKHDHAM NETMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2010PTC042328 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5129 3225609 BHUVANESH REVADI

SUN LIGHT NETMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2010PTC042492 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5130 3263619 SANDEEP KUMAR

SUN LIGHT NETMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2010PTC042492 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5131 3295061 ADITYA MUKHERJEE

FRATERNITY TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2010PTC042590 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5132 3306263 SUBHADRA BANERJEE

FRATERNITY TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2010PTC042590 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5133 2671703 PRAVEEN KUMAR

LIFE2SMILE MULTITRADE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2010PTC042692 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5134 3284712 DEEPENDRA TRIPATHI

LIFE2SMILE MULTITRADE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2010PTC042692 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5135 3315771 MITHLESH SHARMA GLEAM-R RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2010PTC042906 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5136 3330439 ANUJ VERMA GLEAM-R RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2010PTC042906 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5137 3361342 GUNJAN CHAUHAN GLEAM-R RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2010PTC042906 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5138 3322590 SUNEEL KUMAR

ANIMATING HEALTH CARE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2010PTC042997 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5139 3322720 RAKASH CHAUDHARY

ANIMATING HEALTH CARE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2010PTC042997 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5140 2881567 RAJESH KUMAR

JIVANDAINI SALES & MARKETING 

(I) LIMITED U52100UP2011PLC046816 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5141 3542818 ROHIT SHRIVASTAVA

JIVANDAINI SALES & MARKETING 

(I) LIMITED U52100UP2011PLC046816 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5142 3626546 DEVENDRA KUMAR

JIVANDAINI SALES & MARKETING 

(I) LIMITED U52100UP2011PLC046816 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5143 5180165 AAFAQ KHAN

JIVANDAINI SALES & MARKETING 

(I) LIMITED U52100UP2011PLC046816 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5144 5180172 BRIJ DUBEY

JIVANDAINI SALES & MARKETING 

(I) LIMITED U52100UP2011PLC046816 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5145 5353760 JAGESHWAR YADAV

JIVANDAINI SALES & MARKETING 

(I) LIMITED U52100UP2011PLC046816 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5146 3375105 ABID HUSSAIN ANAM STEELS PRIVATELIMITED U52100UP2011PTC043261 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5147 3375124 DILASHAD AHAMAD ANAM STEELS PRIVATELIMITED U52100UP2011PTC043261 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5148 1450449 MOHAMMAD NADEEM

PERSIST INFRA DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC043323 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5149 2778041 RAJESH RATHORE

PERSIST INFRA DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC043323 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5150 977708 MUSHARRAF KHAN

PERSIST INFRA DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC043323 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5151 3298401 NOOR ANSARI

DOLPHIN RETAIL SPOTPRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC043403 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5152 3298427 JAMALUDDIN AAS

DOLPHIN RETAIL SPOTPRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC043403 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5153 3310162 ARUN KUMAR

ROY'S DIRECT SHOPPING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC043540 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5154 3310225 HRISHIKESH ROY

ROY'S DIRECT SHOPPING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC043540 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5155 5151887 RAVIN KUMAR

ROY'S DIRECT SHOPPING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC043540 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5156 2913124 HARI SHANKAR

RIGHTWAY MULTISERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC043711 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5157 3435703 JAY PRAKASH

RIGHTWAY MULTISERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC043711 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5158 3113876 SAMIA MAHMOOD

BASERA EK AASHIANA SALES & 

MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC043719 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5159 3419798 IMRAN KHAN

BASERA EK AASHIANA SALES & 

MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC043719 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5160 3419834 PAWAN SHARMA

BASERA EK AASHIANA SALES & 

MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC043719 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5161 3420189 VED PRAKASH

BASERA EK AASHIANA SALES & 

MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC043719 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5162 3420217 MAKSOOD KHAN

BASERA EK AASHIANA SALES & 

MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC043719 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5163 3447138 ABHISHEK SINGH

GOLD SHREE MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC043896 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5164 3447155 ANAND KUSHWAHA

GOLD SHREE MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC043896 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5165 3371430 ACHHAT CHANDRA

ALKARE LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC044061 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5166 3374268 ALKA SRIVASTAVA

ALKARE LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC044061 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5167 6698387 DINESH SRIVASTAVA

ALKARE LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC044061 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5168 6849268 PREM SINGH

HUNGAMA MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC044215 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5169 6921982 UTTAM KUMAR

HUNGAMA MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC044215 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5170 3481465 KAMLA CHAUDHARY

KEYMAN MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC044232 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5171 3481474 DEEPAK KUMAR

KEYMAN MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC044232 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5172 3443969 ALOK KUMAR

ALHEM HEALTH CARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC044312 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5173 3444791 HEMANT KUMAR

ALHEM HEALTH CARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC044312 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5174 3472557 VINOD KUMAR

GOLD FIELD TRADE MART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC044352 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5175 3472573 ASLAM ALI

GOLD FIELD TRADE MART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC044352 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5176 3499921 MOHD KHAN

SPEED TRADE MART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC044482 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5177 3504542 IBRAHIM KHAN

SPEED TRADE MART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC044482 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5178 3485262 TULIKA RAM

NETKING SALES AND MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U52100UP2011PTC044517 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5179 3485277 RAM VERMA

NETKING SALES AND MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U52100UP2011PTC044517 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5180 3513113 NEETU MISHRA NPS SALES PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC044646 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5181 3513134 SHRI KRISHNA NPS SALES PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC044646 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5182 3456760 SHOBHIT TYAGI

WINWAY NETMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC044820 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5183 3456766 RAJENDER KUMAR

WINWAY NETMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC044820 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5184 3456773 SUKHBIR SINGH

WINWAY NETMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC044820 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5185 3531548 GIRISH KHUSHALANI

GRAH GARMENTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC044947 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5186 3531555 RIYA KHUSHALANI

GRAH GARMENTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC044947 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5187 3525953 KULDEEP SINGH

SAKAR SAPNE NETMARTPRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC045028 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5188 3525957 YOGENDRA SINGH

SAKAR SAPNE NETMARTPRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC045028 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5189 3536097 JITENDRA SINGH

SAKAR SAPNE NETMARTPRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC045028 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5190 3527761 SAHER KHAN

MONEY MULTIPLIER RETAILS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC045102 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5191 3527786 CHANCHAL DEVRA

MONEY MULTIPLIER RETAILS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC045102 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5192 3529346 SHAHADAB AFSAR

MONEY MULTIPLIER RETAILS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC045102 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5193 3529353 RAVI AGARWAL

MONEY MULTIPLIER RETAILS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC045102 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5194 3529358 SHAHNAWAZ KHAN

MONEY MULTIPLIER RETAILS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC045102 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5195 3508011 PRAMAL SINGH

BRAVIMA TRADERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC045168 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5196 3508022 VISHAL CHAUDHARY

BRAVIMA TRADERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC045168 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5197 3469721 AFZAL AHMAD

NOVEL SKILL MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC045272 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5198 3508973 JAVED MANSURI

NOVEL SKILL MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC045272 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5199 3467990 AVANISH KUMAR

JAI MEHER BABA MARKETING & 

MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC045383 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5200 3468010 AWDESH DHURIYA

JAI MEHER BABA MARKETING & 

MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC045383 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5201 3559177 ABHINAY SINGH

ROCKSTONE MARKETINGPRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC045479 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5202 3559187 VIPIN SINGH

ROCKSTONE MARKETINGPRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC045479 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5203 3549627 PRAMOD KUMAR

SECURELIFE MEGAMARTPRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC045692 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5204 6976598 MAMTESH SAINI

SECURELIFE MEGAMARTPRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC045692 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5205 2295139 PRADEEP KUMAR VARMA

GOLDEN GROUP MULTITRADE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC045709 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5206 2295183 KATESHWOR VERMA

GOLDEN GROUP MULTITRADE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC045709 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5207 3573170 PAWANDEEP KUMAR

MOUNTTOUCH MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC045797 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5208 6780716 SANT KUMAR

MOUNTTOUCH MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC045797 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5209 3599730 ARAVINDRA

MDCT RETAIL MART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC045891 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5210 5268768 RAMAKANTA SAVITA

MDCT RETAIL MART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC045891 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5211 3301149 JAG SINGH PIXX MOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC045944 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5212 3585194 NRIPENDRA PAL PIXX MOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC045944 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5213 5144962 ANJALI PIXX MOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC045944 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5214 5249591 RUDRBHAN SINGH PIXX MOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC045944 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5215 3560359 VIPIN SINGH

REAL CARE MART SALES AND 

MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC045983 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5216 3580991 RAVINDRA SRIVASTAVA

REAL CARE MART SALES AND 

MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC045983 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5217 3577805 NIKHIL SETHI

BIO SPARSH HEALTH CARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC046065 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5218 3577837 RAJENDRA SINGH

BIO SPARSH HEALTH CARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC046065 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5219 3578900 ANUKOOL SAXENA

SAMRIDDHI MEGAMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC046072 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5220 3578918 VIPIN KUMAR

SAMRIDDHI MEGAMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC046072 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5221 3583913 ROHIT NAIN

ZZZ ZENNON E-MARKETPRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC046079 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5222 3583918 MANOJ DHAMA

ZZZ ZENNON E-MARKETPRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC046079 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5223 3591300 CHANDRA DIXIT

BIG SHOP MULTI RETAIL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC046129 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5224 3591314 VISHWA SINGH

BIG SHOP MULTI RETAIL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC046129 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5225 2558034 UMA SHARMA

EASY LIFE TRADING AND 

MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED U52100UP2011PTC046277 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5226 2776268 BRIJENDRA CHAUHAN

EASY LIFE TRADING AND 

MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED U52100UP2011PTC046277 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5227 3587782 ROOVI

EASY LIFE TRADING AND 

MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED U52100UP2011PTC046277 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5228 6388202 JITENDRA KUMAR BC SALES PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC046293 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5229 6388208 MANOJ GOSWAMI BC SALES PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC046293 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5230 6388211 SACHIN KUMAR BC SALES PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC046293 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5231 3064478 MANJIT YADAV

MORALE MEGAMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC046309 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5232 3583272 SHIV SHANKAR

MORALE MEGAMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC046309 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5233 3606140 AMIT RAI

DIGNIFIED LIFE MULTITRADE 

PRIVATELIMITED U52100UP2011PTC046410 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5234 3606156 SANJAY KESHARI

DIGNIFIED LIFE MULTITRADE 

PRIVATELIMITED U52100UP2011PTC046410 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5235 3606168 SUNIL GUPTA

DIGNIFIED LIFE MULTITRADE 

PRIVATELIMITED U52100UP2011PTC046410 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5236 3606214 VIJAY SINGH

DIGNIFIED LIFE MULTITRADE 

PRIVATELIMITED U52100UP2011PTC046410 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5237 3610486 ABHISHEK YADAV

FUTURE ADVANTAGE RETAILS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC046423 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5238 3610492 KAVERI SINGH

FUTURE ADVANTAGE RETAILS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC046423 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5239 3607068 RAHUL GARG

MDG ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC046457 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5240 3607079 RISHAV GARG

MDG ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC046457 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5241 3607085 ROHIT GARG

MDG ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC046457 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5242 3402554 SACHIN GUPTA

LEOSTAR MULTITRADE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC046647 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5243 3614147 RAM NIWAS

LEOSTAR MULTITRADE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC046647 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5244 3583740 SHIV VERMA

KARNIKAR SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC046761 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5245 3583742 AJAI VERMA

KARNIKAR SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC046761 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5246 3502966 RAMA SINGH IDLR RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC046766 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5247 3510663 MALTI DEVI IDLR RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC046766 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5248 3631803 ABDUL KHAN

JEEWANSANGINI SALES& 

MULTISERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC046863 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5249 3631804 KESHAV YADAV

JEEWANSANGINI SALES& 

MULTISERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC046863 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5250 3640692 CHANDRABHRAAN SINGH

LIFE HEAVEN MULTI TRADING 

PRIVATELIMITED U52100UP2011PTC047091 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5251 3641098 AKHILESH GAUTAM

LIFE HEAVEN MULTI TRADING 

PRIVATELIMITED U52100UP2011PTC047091 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5252 3643519 CHANDER LAL

WWG MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC047146 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5253 3643526 PARVEEN SAINI

WWG MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC047146 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5254 3637986 MOHD KHAN FB SHOPPERS PRIVATELIMITED U52100UP2011PTC047189 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5255 3638053 JAWWAD ALIAS FARAZ FB SHOPPERS PRIVATELIMITED U52100UP2011PTC047189 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5256 3642557 JITENDRA GAUTAM

G-WAT BUSINESS MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC047253 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5257 3644258 WAHID ALI

G-WAT BUSINESS MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC047253 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5258 3644259 MOHAMMAD AAMIR

G-WAT BUSINESS MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC047253 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5259 2320166 RAJEEV MISHRA

SHIVSHAKTI MEGAMARTPRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC047258 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5260 3604961 GAURAV MISHRA

SHIVSHAKTI MEGAMARTPRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC047258 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5261 3618290 RAKESH SINGH

G SECURE MEGA MART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC047261 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5262 5252624 MANOJ SINGH

G SECURE MEGA MART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC047261 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5263 5101446 ASHWANI GOEL MITASHA MART PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC047298 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5264 5101484 SHUBHAM MITASHA MART PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC047298 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5265 5101493 SHASHWAT GOEL MITASHA MART PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC047298 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5266 5109825 ANIL KUMAR

SUNRISE SALESMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC047417 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5267 6796205 ANKUSH SAINI

SUNRISE SALESMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC047417 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5268 2347326 MOHAMMAD ALI ZYNOCARE LABS PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC047434 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5269 5113156 SYED NOOR ZYNOCARE LABS PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC047434 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5270 3633097 RAJPAL SINGH

GLORIOUS MEGA MULTIBAZAR 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC047446 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5271 5284958 PUSHPA DEVI

GLORIOUS MEGA MULTIBAZAR 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC047446 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5272 3106731 DEEPAK TRIPATHI

TIME MANAGEMENT MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U52100UP2011PTC047464 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5273 5101797 AJAY SINGH

TIME MANAGEMENT MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U52100UP2011PTC047464 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5274 2629262 OMKARNATH UPADHYAY

GOOD THINK MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC047466 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5275 3641301 DURGESH KUMAR

GOOD THINK MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC047466 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5276 5110819 ARCHANA MISHRA

SURYANKA NETMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC047526 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5277 5110823 RIPUNJAY MISHRA

SURYANKA NETMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC047526 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5278 3081422 ARVINDER SINGH CITY EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC047535 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5279 6600490 RADHEY SHYAM CITY EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC047535 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5280 3613088 AMBRISH GUPTA

SMART BIZ . COM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC047676 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5281 5117775 BITTHAL GUPTA

SMART BIZ . COM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC047676 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5282 5117777 HIMANSHU GUPTA

SMART BIZ . COM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC047676 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5283 5117780 SANJEEV YADAV

SMART BIZ . COM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC047676 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5284 5117784 VASU AGARWAL

SMART BIZ . COM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC047676 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5285 5117794 MAYANK GUPTA

SMART BIZ . COM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC047676 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5286 5117797 RISHABH KUMAR

SMART BIZ . COM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC047676 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5287 2913124 HARI SHANKAR

ALLIANCE MULTISERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC047692 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5288 3435703 JAY PRAKASH

ALLIANCE MULTISERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2011PTC047692 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5289 6893819 JITENDRA

REAL OPPORTUNITY MULTI 

SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED U52100UP2011PTC048006 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5290 6955867 CHHATRA PAL

REAL OPPORTUNITY MULTI 

SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED U52100UP2011PTC048006 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5291 7007565 SANDEEP

REAL OPPORTUNITY MULTI 

SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED U52100UP2011PTC048006 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5292 3267518 SHIV TIWARI

UNICORE HOME CARE INDIA 

LIMITED U52100UP2012PLC049800 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5293 5212723 GUDIYA TIWARI

UNICORE HOME CARE INDIA 

LIMITED U52100UP2012PLC049800 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5294 5212725 RANJIT PANDEY

UNICORE HOME CARE INDIA 

LIMITED U52100UP2012PLC049800 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5295 2208043 MASOOD ALAM

HAPPY LIVING PRODUCTS 

SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED U52100UP2012PTC048308 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5296 2544122 ANURAG KHANDELWAL

HAPPY LIVING PRODUCTS 

SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED U52100UP2012PTC048308 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5297 5135801 GULAM NABI

MADHESHIYA TRADERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC048449 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5298 5135809 RAVINDRA NATHANI

MADHESHIYA TRADERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC048449 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5299 5135813 VEENAY KUMAR

MADHESHIYA TRADERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC048449 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5300 3162653 MANAK SHANKAR

SHRIVARI RETAIL MANAGEMENT 

PRIVATELIMITED U52100UP2012PTC048480 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5301 5300882 BHANU PARIHAR

SHRIVARI RETAIL MANAGEMENT 

PRIVATELIMITED U52100UP2012PTC048480 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5302 5279636 JAWAHIR MAWA

BRISK BLUE INTERNATIONAL 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC048545 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5303 3335790 SAURABH SHARMA

SHRISTI TRADEMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC048571 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5304 3340776 OM SHARMA

SHRISTI TRADEMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC048571 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5305 5180328 SANDEEP

ALESQ JOB MARKETINGPRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC048605 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5306 5235894 PRANAV KUMAR

ALESQ JOB MARKETINGPRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC048605 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5307 5175489 AMIT TIWARI AKAYTEE ECOM PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC048677 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5308 5175496 ANAMIKA TIWARI AKAYTEE ECOM PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC048677 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5309 5171435 LAKSHAMN YADAV

MUSKAN NET SERVICESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC048693 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5310 5171436 SANTOSH KUMAR

MUSKAN NET SERVICESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC048693 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5311 5127247 ADARSH SRIVASTAVA

TRIYAMBAKAM MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC048890 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5312 5127259 HANUMAN SRIVASTAVA

TRIYAMBAKAM MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC048890 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5313 5175164 MUKTA

KIN AND KITH CARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC048917 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5314 5175167 KRISHNA GUPTA

KIN AND KITH CARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC048917 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5315 6413954 ASHU CHOUDHARY OSP CELLULAR PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC048925 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5316 6414174 ROHIT KUMAR OSP CELLULAR PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC048925 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5317 5191172 NARENDER

POWER INDIA PEOPLE HEALTH 

PRODUCTMARKETING SERVICE 

PRIVATE LIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC048956 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5318 5191181 RAJENDRA

POWER INDIA PEOPLE HEALTH 

PRODUCTMARKETING SERVICE 

PRIVATE LIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC048956 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5319 5191190 SANDEEP SAINI

POWER INDIA PEOPLE HEALTH 

PRODUCTMARKETING SERVICE 

PRIVATE LIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC048956 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5320 5207118 BRIJ TYAGI

PRECIOUS HOPE MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC049069 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5321 5207122 AMIT CHAUDHARY

PRECIOUS HOPE MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC049069 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5322 2602129 SUNIL SINGH MY MART RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC049154 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5323 5214991 KHUMAN SINGH MY MART RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC049154 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5324 5211166 ANVITA

BRAHMAN ASHIRWAD SAMAGRI 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC049157 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5325 5211190 ARUN KUMAR

BRAHMAN ASHIRWAD SAMAGRI 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC049157 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5326 6431856 HARIOM SHARMA

BRAHMAN ASHIRWAD SAMAGRI 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC049157 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5327 3549857 RAM SHARMA

POPPY RETAIL SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC049225 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5328 3549865 PRASHANT KUMAR

POPPY RETAIL SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC049225 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5329 5201897 DEEP JOSHI

SERENUS MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC049230 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5330 5201909 ROHIT KUMAR

SERENUS MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC049230 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5331 5192871 RAJ VERMA

RAJ ONLINE MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC049362 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5332 5192872 RAJESH VERMA

RAJ ONLINE MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC049362 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5333 1406556 SANJAY SRIVASTAVA

BABYCORN TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC049377 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5334 5212026 RITU SRIVASTAVA

BABYCORN TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC049377 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5335 5212029 SATINDER KAUR

BABYCORN TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC049377 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5336 5184392 SEEMA SINGH

QUADRAPAL IMPEX PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC049396 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5337 5185334 NIDHI SINGH

QUADRAPAL IMPEX PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC049396 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5338 5252149 MANOJ SINGH

SUFFICE MANAGEMENT & 

MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED U52100UP2012PTC050014 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5339 5252163 VANDANA SINGH

SUFFICE MANAGEMENT & 

MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED U52100UP2012PTC050014 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5340 5250049 ABHISHEK JAISWAL

YOUTH INFOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC050297 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5341 5250050 CHANCHAL YADAV

YOUTH INFOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC050297 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5342 6389471 KOUSHALENDRA SHARMA ENBRAZ PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC050328 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5343 6796531 DIVYA SHARMA ENBRAZ PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC050328 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5344 5216781 ABHILASHA

SHANKER TRADLINK PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC050355 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5345 5216800 BRIJESH KUMAR

SHANKER TRADLINK PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC050355 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5346 3405153 SHRIKANT KURREY ANMOL BAZAAR PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC050384 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5347 5270599 RAHUL KUMAR ANMOL BAZAAR PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC050384 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5348 5270601 RAVIKANT BHARTI ANMOL BAZAAR PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC050384 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5349 5273248 KAMLESH SHARMA

SHREE SHYAM HARDWARE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC050431 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5350 5273255 MANISHA AGGARWAL

SHREE SHYAM HARDWARE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC050431 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5351 5277718 PRASHANT MISRA

P.K. MULTITRADE & ENGINEERING 

PRIVATELIMITED U52100UP2012PTC050463 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5352 5277726 SATYA MISHRA

P.K. MULTITRADE & ENGINEERING 

PRIVATELIMITED U52100UP2012PTC050463 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5353 5262008 PAWAN KUMAR

DUMAX ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC050518 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5354 5265657 KUNWARPAL SINGH

DUMAX ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC050518 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5355 5282343 SHILPI SINGH

SHAGUN REALTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC050580 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5356 5282354 RAVI SINGH

SHAGUN REALTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC050580 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5357 5285120 ANITA GAUTAM

REDROSE RETAIL MARTPRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC050730 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5358 5285124 SANGHPRIY

REDROSE RETAIL MARTPRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC050730 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5359 5278574 NIRMALENDRA TRIPATHI

JIWANPRAKASH MULTITRADE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC050868 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5360 5278579 BRIJESH MISHRA

JIWANPRAKASH MULTITRADE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC050868 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5361 5256563 SHUBHRA SRIVASTAVA

SHARDA LIFE STYLE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC050876 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5362 5256567 ALKA VERMA

SHARDA LIFE STYLE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC050876 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5363 5251129 AMIT KUMAR

NIRGUN YANTRAS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC050984 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5364 6605377 SHELJA AGARAWAL

NIRGUN YANTRAS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC050984 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5365 5315361 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH

SHAILLIFE MULTI TRADE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC051532 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5366 5315373 AMIT KUMAR CHAUBEY

SHAILLIFE MULTI TRADE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC051532 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5367 5342856 KAMLESH KUMAR

CLASSICAL TRADEMARTPRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC051842 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5368 5342867 TAUSIB AHMED

CLASSICAL TRADEMARTPRIVATE 

LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC051842 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5369 5207954 BHIM TIWARI

CANHUGE TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC051892 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5370 5240382 BEENA TIWARI

CANHUGE TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC051892 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5371 1212601 RAKESH PREMCHAND

VISION WIN EXPRESS SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U52100UP2012PTC051950 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5372 5296136 DUSHYANT

VISION WIN EXPRESS SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U52100UP2012PTC051950 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5373 2082266 KRISHNA SHARMA

GROWTHTEX INTERNATIONAL 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC052022 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5374 2643510 TONU KUMAR

GROWTHTEX INTERNATIONAL 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC052022 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5375 5351873 WASF ELAHI

ARTWORLD TRADING 

CORPORATION PRIVATELIMITED U52100UP2012PTC052096 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5376 5351889 ABDE SHAMSI

ARTWORLD TRADING 

CORPORATION PRIVATELIMITED U52100UP2012PTC052096 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5377 5352177 SHARF ELAHI

ARTWORLD TRADING 

CORPORATION PRIVATELIMITED U52100UP2012PTC052096 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5378 6384914 SAYIDA SHAMSI

ARTWORLD TRADING 

CORPORATION PRIVATELIMITED U52100UP2012PTC052096 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5379 5349526 VISHWAJEET GUPTA

LONGANTHEM TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC052155 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5380 6441277 RAHUL SAHA

LONGANTHEM TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC052155 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5381 5349216 DINESH KUMAR

SHABD SHUDHA MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC052226 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5382 5349224 SANTOSH SINGH

SHABD SHUDHA MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UP2012PTC052226 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5383 585909 PRAKASH KHARWADKAR

CORONA INVESTMENTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52201UP1987PTC008782 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5384 585969 PRATIBHA KHARWADKAR

CORONA INVESTMENTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52201UP1987PTC008782 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5385 2167267 RAMESH CHANDR

KHANNA TRADERS & DAIRY 

PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED U52209UP2008PTC036337 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5386 2167287 UMESH KUMAR

KHANNA TRADERS & DAIRY 

PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED U52209UP2008PTC036337 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5387 1976059 ANJALI AGARWAL

AMITANJALI TRADING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52300UP2008PTC034615 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5388 1976078 AMIT AGARWAL

AMITANJALI TRADING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52300UP2008PTC034615 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5389 2065497 ABHISHEK TIWARI

RANDOM DRUGS & 

PHARMACEUTICALS 

PRIVATELIMITED U52310UP2008PTC035863 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5390 2065511 ANURAG TIWARI

RANDOM DRUGS & 

PHARMACEUTICALS 

PRIVATELIMITED U52310UP2008PTC035863 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5391 1981276 MADHULIKA CHATTERJEE

RELIABLE AGENCIES (INDIA) 

PRIVATELIMITED U52311UP2003PTC027435 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5392 652622 RANJIT CHATTERJEE

RELIABLE AGENCIES (INDIA) 

PRIVATELIMITED U52311UP2003PTC027435 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5393 1012514 HARDEEP SINGH

GARCIA PHARMACEUTICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52311UP2004PTC029108 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5394 2896091 BRAJESH SHARMA

GARCIA PHARMACEUTICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52311UP2004PTC029108 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5395 7215323 GURPAL SINGH

GARCIA PHARMACEUTICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52311UP2004PTC029108 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5396 1371857 NAGENDRA SINGH

SURAKSHA LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52311UP2004PTC029308 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5397 1373319 RAMBETI VERMA

SURAKSHA LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52311UP2004PTC029308 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5398 2465821 MOHD ARIF

ASBESTOS DRUGS AND 

CHEMICALS PRIVATELIMITED U52311UP2009PTC037179 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5399 2465907 SAMAREEN UROOS

ASBESTOS DRUGS AND 

CHEMICALS PRIVATELIMITED U52311UP2009PTC037179 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5400 1163187 AHMAD KHAN R P FABREX PRIVATE LIMITED U52322UP2002PTC026479 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5401 1165670 ROSHAN PARVEEN R P FABREX PRIVATE LIMITED U52322UP2002PTC026479 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5402 2514271 AMRISH RAJPUT

P SQUARE MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52322UP2009PTC036773 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5403 2514302 GIRISH RAJPUT

P SQUARE MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52322UP2009PTC036773 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5404 1008697 VINOD DUREJA

DAULAT MAGNETIC TAPES 

LIMITED U52334UP1987PLC008490 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5405 2398320 ASHOK KUMAR

DAULAT MAGNETIC TAPES 

LIMITED U52334UP1987PLC008490 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5406 670225 TRILOKI DUREJA

DAULAT MAGNETIC TAPES 

LIMITED U52334UP1987PLC008490 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5407 490401 SACHIN MEHROTRA TRADECO SALES PRIVATE LIMITED U52335UP1992PTC014290 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5408 532525 GIRISH MEHROTRA TRADECO SALES PRIVATE LIMITED U52335UP1992PTC014290 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5409 2419897 PARAS JAIN

PARSHAV ELECTROMARTPRIVATE 

LIMITED U52335UP2008PTC036369 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5410 2419909 PANKAJ JAIN

PARSHAV ELECTROMARTPRIVATE 

LIMITED U52335UP2008PTC036369 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5411 1166768 SHAHID SIDDIQUI

SINLESS ELECTRICAL COMPANY 

PRIVATELIMITED U52339UP2005PTC029686 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5412 1166983 ANWAR SIDDIQUI

SINLESS ELECTRICAL COMPANY 

PRIVATELIMITED U52339UP2005PTC029686 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5413 1637063 REENA BANSAL

SHAHJI DIAMOND PRIVATE 

LIMTED U52393UP2007PTC033776 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5414 1637095 ABHINAV BANSAL

SHAHJI DIAMOND PRIVATE 

LIMTED U52393UP2007PTC033776 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5415 1658009 ASHOK VERMA SHUBHAM SONA PRIVATE LIMITED U52393UP2008PTC034714 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5416 1658035 AMAR VERMA SHUBHAM SONA PRIVATE LIMITED U52393UP2008PTC034714 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5417 2759359 SAURABH KUMAR S G ORNAMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED U52393UP2010PTC040693 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5418 2768749 GAURAV SWARNKAR S G ORNAMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED U52393UP2010PTC040693 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5419 216614 HEMANT GUPTA

KUMAR FMCG DISTRIBUTOR INDIA 

PRIVATELIMITED U52399UP2006PTC032399 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5420 3124853 MANI GUPTA

KUMAR FMCG DISTRIBUTOR INDIA 

PRIVATELIMITED U52399UP2006PTC032399 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5421 3513275 PREMJEET KUMAR

PIRANHA COMMUNICATION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52399UP2011PTC044619 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5422 3513284 SHIVESH SINGH

PIRANHA COMMUNICATION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52399UP2011PTC044619 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5423 3462464 KAMLESH KUMAR

LA BELLA MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52399UP2011PTC044625 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5424 3515755 MUKESH KUMAR

LA BELLA MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52399UP2011PTC044625 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5425 1261596 SHAN KHAN AGILE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED U52500UP2007PTC033382 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5426 1261703 SHUBASH SINGH AGILE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED U52500UP2007PTC033382 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5427 2225286 DHARMENDRA SINGH

ANGEL NETMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52590UP2008PTC035802 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5428 2248997 REHA KATIYAR

ANGEL NETMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52590UP2008PTC035802 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5429 1458859 SHAILJA KANT

MATANG MULTIPLE TRADING 

SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED U52599UP2007PTC033361 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5430 1606335 SURYA PATHAK

MATANG MULTIPLE TRADING 

SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED U52599UP2007PTC033361 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5431 1648625 BIMAL AGARWAL

ASSURED QUALITY IMPEX PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52602UP2007PTC033898 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5432 1734706 RAM AGARWAL

ASSURED QUALITY IMPEX PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52602UP2007PTC033898 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5433 5267010 ANUPRIYA AGRAWAL

ASSURED QUALITY IMPEX PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52602UP2007PTC033898 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5434 5267023 KAMAL AGARWAL

ASSURED QUALITY IMPEX PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52602UP2007PTC033898 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5435 5269166 KAILASH AGARWAL

ASSURED QUALITY IMPEX PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52602UP2007PTC033898 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5436 5269173 PIYUSH AGARWAL

ASSURED QUALITY IMPEX PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52602UP2007PTC033898 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5437 1807624 ANITA SHARMA

ADVANT AUTOMATION 

SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED U52603UP2003PTC027655 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5438 764244 ARUN CHATURVEDI

ADVANT AUTOMATION 

SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED U52603UP2003PTC027655 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5439 1678391 SAMEER SRIVASTAVA

MECAIR COOLING SYSTEMS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52603UP2004PTC028381 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5440 775466 SUBHASH SINGH

MECAIR COOLING SYSTEMS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52603UP2004PTC028381 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5441 775506 DEEP SINGH

MECAIR COOLING SYSTEMS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U52603UP2004PTC028381 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5442 1018143 MAHESH WALANI

ANKIT COLOUR LAB PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52934UP1997PTC022940 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5443 3526848 SHALINI WALANI

ANKIT COLOUR LAB PRIVATE 

LIMITED U52934UP1997PTC022940 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5444 1410252 SHWETA KAKKAR

HOTEL MADHURMILAN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U55101UP1982PTC005579 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5445 1410300 SHIKHA KAKKAR

HOTEL MADHURMILAN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U55101UP1982PTC005579 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5446 1648628 KAMLESH RANI

HOTEL MADHURMILAN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U55101UP1982PTC005579 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5447 1162377 GURU BACHAN SALUJA SALUJA HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED U55101UP1983PTC006354 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5448 1162498 SATNAM SALUJA SALUJA HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED U55101UP1983PTC006354 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5449 1765552 GURDEEP SINGH SALUJA HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED U55101UP1983PTC006354 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5450 1225245 HARBEER DOLIYA H D SURGICALS PRIVATE LIMITED U55101UP1984PTC006607 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5451 1225262 CHANDRAKANTA DOLIYA H D SURGICALS PRIVATE LIMITED U55101UP1984PTC006607 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5452 1093544 JOGINDER SINGH HOTEL MILAN PRIVATELIMITED U55101UP1985PTC007073 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5453 1093631 HARJINDER SINGH HOTEL MILAN PRIVATELIMITED U55101UP1985PTC007073 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5454 1093691 INDERPREET SINGH HOTEL MILAN PRIVATELIMITED U55101UP1985PTC007073 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5455 1093726 GOVIND KAUR HOTEL MILAN PRIVATELIMITED U55101UP1985PTC007073 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5456 1081427 RAMJI SINGH

DR. RAMJI SINGH PROPERTIES AND 

HOTELSPRIVATE LIMITED U55101UP1990PTC011751 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5457 1081483 RATNESH SINGH

DR. RAMJI SINGH PROPERTIES AND 

HOTELSPRIVATE LIMITED U55101UP1990PTC011751 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5458 1267203 DEEPAK SINGH

DR. RAMJI SINGH PROPERTIES AND 

HOTELSPRIVATE LIMITED U55101UP1990PTC011751 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5459 1322878 VIKRAM AHUJA

UTTAM YATRI NIWAS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U55101UP1993PTC015396 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5460 2139836 UTTAM AHUJA

UTTAM YATRI NIWAS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U55101UP1993PTC015396 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5461 2139845 ANURADHA AHUJA

UTTAM YATRI NIWAS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U55101UP1993PTC015396 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5462 2139847 SYED GAUHAR

UTTAM YATRI NIWAS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U55101UP1993PTC015396 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5463 2139849 AFSHAN MANSUR

UTTAM YATRI NIWAS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U55101UP1993PTC015396 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5464 2191859 CHANDRA AHUJA

UTTAM YATRI NIWAS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U55101UP1993PTC015396 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5465 57406 BANKEY AGARWAL AGRA RESORT PRIVATELIMITED U55101UP1999PTC024235 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5466 57548 PUSHPLATA AGARWAL AGRA RESORT PRIVATELIMITED U55101UP1999PTC024235 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5467 6365372 MANISH BANSAL AGRA RESORT PRIVATELIMITED U55101UP1999PTC024235 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5468 6365383 BHUPENDRA AGARWAL AGRA RESORT PRIVATELIMITED U55101UP1999PTC024235 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5469 5144889 JITENDRA SINGH JITENDRA INN PRIVATE LIMITED U55101UP1999PTC024286 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5470 5145093 PRABHA SINGH JITENDRA INN PRIVATE LIMITED U55101UP1999PTC024286 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5471 5145116 RAJANI SINGH JITENDRA INN PRIVATE LIMITED U55101UP1999PTC024286 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5472 1891219 SHASHI GARG KESHI HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED U55101UP1999PTC024846 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5473 1891270 VAIBHAV GARG KESHI HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED U55101UP1999PTC024846 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5474 2794152 SHEELA SINGH

PARIJAT CONVENTION AND 

MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED U55101UP1999PTC024916 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5475 2794153 JUGNU SINGH

PARIJAT CONVENTION AND 

MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED U55101UP1999PTC024916 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5476 623074 JEERAWATI DEVI ZEERA HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED U55101UP2005PTC029867 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5477 623077 AVADH SINGH ZEERA HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED U55101UP2005PTC029867 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5478 623085 VISHAL SINGH ZEERA HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED U55101UP2005PTC029867 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5479 2246315 MEESAM KHAN ERA MOTELS LIMITED  U55101UP2006PLC032035 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5480 2902567 KAZIM KHAN ERA MOTELS LIMITED  U55101UP2006PLC032035 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5481 2965140 HANA KHAN ERA MOTELS LIMITED  U55101UP2006PLC032035 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5482 1406504 PRAVEEN JAIN KWALITY CLUB PRIVATE LIMITED U55101UP2006PTC031899 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5483 2048006 SIDHARTH KAPOOR KWALITY CLUB PRIVATE LIMITED U55101UP2006PTC031899 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5484 218229 BISHAMBHAR KHANNA KWALITY CLUB PRIVATE LIMITED U55101UP2006PTC031899 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5485 2734356 TAUSEEF JAHAN TUNDAY KABABI PRIVATE LIMITED U55101UP2009PTC037992 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5486 2734376 MOHAMMAD SALMAN TUNDAY KABABI PRIVATE LIMITED U55101UP2009PTC037992 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5487 2734398 MOHD USMAN TUNDAY KABABI PRIVATE LIMITED U55101UP2009PTC037992 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5488 2423309 ANITA SRIVASTAVA LIFETIME LEISURE INN LIMITED U55101UP2010PLC040342 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5489 2423324 PAWAN SRIVASTAVA LIFETIME LEISURE INN LIMITED U55101UP2010PLC040342 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5490 2914970 ANJU KARARIA LIFETIME LEISURE INN LIMITED U55101UP2010PLC040342 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5491 1196740 SANGEETA GUPTA

B D LEISURE AND AMUSEMENTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U55101UP2010PTC039212 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5492 477143 AJIT KUMAR

B D LEISURE AND AMUSEMENTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U55101UP2010PTC039212 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5493 1093188 KRISHNA SINGH

HOTEL NARSINGH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U55101UP2010PTC042281 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5494 1093270 KARN SINGH

HOTEL NARSINGH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U55101UP2010PTC042281 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5495 1456178 NAROTTAM SINGH

HOTEL NARSINGH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U55101UP2010PTC042281 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5496 5347232 SUDHIR SHARMA

G.S. MOTELS AND INFRACITY 

PRIVATELIMITED U55101UP2010PTC088162 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5497 7821043 SHADAB AHMAD

G.S. MOTELS AND INFRACITY 

PRIVATELIMITED U55101UP2010PTC088162 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5498 2711176 ASHUTOSH JAISWAL

TRIPTI REGENCY INN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U55101UP2011PTC044319 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5499 2711197 JAI JAISWAL

TRIPTI REGENCY INN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U55101UP2011PTC044319 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5500 3337940 KRISHNA JAISWAL

TRIPTI REGENCY INN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U55101UP2011PTC044319 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5501 5329298 BASANT ACHARI

TRIPTI REGENCY INN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U55101UP2011PTC044319 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5502 2545662 PRAVEEN GOYAL MCKKRS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED U55101UP2011PTC044549 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5503 3024457 UBAID RAHMAN MCKKRS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED U55101UP2011PTC044549 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5504 3024478 JAISWAL PIYUSH MCKKRS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED U55101UP2011PTC044549 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5505 3034342 ROHIT CHOWDHARY MCKKRS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED U55101UP2011PTC044549 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5506 2034145 VIRENDRA JAISWAL

LA RA HOTELS AND DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U55101UP2011PTC044582 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5507 3448522 SARLA JAISWAL

LA RA HOTELS AND DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U55101UP2011PTC044582 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5508 3448578 HARSH VARDHAN

LA RA HOTELS AND DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U55101UP2011PTC044582 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5509 5164642 ANANT CHATURVEDI

LA RA HOTELS AND DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U55101UP2011PTC044582 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5510 312083 RAVINDER GUPTA SHUBH LODGE PRIVATELIMITED U55102UP2000PTC025356 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5511 312159 SITA GUPTA SHUBH LODGE PRIVATELIMITED U55102UP2000PTC025356 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5512 112655 BHAKT PUN

TAJ RETREAT CLUB PRIVATE 

LIMITED U55109UP1988PTC009666 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5513 2909840 ROOP SINGH

TAJ RETREAT CLUB PRIVATE 

LIMITED U55109UP1988PTC009666 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5514 6668215 SHALINI FOREST CLUB PRIVATELIMITED U55109UP2004PTC029020 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5515 6668219 KARNICA JAISWAL FOREST CLUB PRIVATELIMITED U55109UP2004PTC029020 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5516 6676106 AMRIT JAISWAL FOREST CLUB PRIVATELIMITED U55109UP2004PTC029020 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5517 6676116 NANDANI JAISWAL FOREST CLUB PRIVATELIMITED U55109UP2004PTC029020 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5518 6676131 SONAM JAISWAL FOREST CLUB PRIVATELIMITED U55109UP2004PTC029020 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5519 1194177 NIPUN BHANDARI

BHANDARI HOTELS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U55201UP2000PTC025010 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5520 1208371 MONIKA BHANDARI

BHANDARI HOTELS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U55201UP2000PTC025010 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5521 1720069 JYOTI BHANDARI

BHANDARI HOTELS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U55201UP2000PTC025010 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5522 1322840 VIKRAM CAPOOR V2 ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED U55201UP2005PTC030924 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5523 1322878 VIKRAM AHUJA V2 ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED U55201UP2005PTC030924 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5524 2474722 DHARMENDRA SINGH

GAUTAM HOLIDAY INN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U55204UP2010PTC040042 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5525 7321013 SUMAN SINGH

GAUTAM HOLIDAY INN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U55204UP2010PTC040042 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5526 3066690 IDRIS AHMAD

TRIOPS HOTELS INDIAPRIVATE 

LIMITED U55204UP2010PTC040884 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5527 3066704 HAJRA AHMAD

TRIOPS HOTELS INDIAPRIVATE 

LIMITED U55204UP2010PTC040884 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5528 3066721 YUSUF AHMAD

TRIOPS HOTELS INDIAPRIVATE 

LIMITED U55204UP2010PTC040884 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5529 3151399 RAM SINGH

LKO FOOD AND BEVERAGES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U55204UP2010PTC042041 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5530 3151403 SATYA SINGH

LKO FOOD AND BEVERAGES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U55204UP2010PTC042041 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5531 6755759 LOKMANI DIPANKARAN

LKO FOOD AND BEVERAGES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U55204UP2010PTC042041 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5532 2621277 GIRISH PREMANI JHANSI RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED U55204UP2010PTC042640 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5533 2621987 TEJ CHANGANI JHANSI RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED U55204UP2010PTC042640 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5534 3113945 GYAN GANGWANI JHANSI RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED U55204UP2010PTC042640 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5535 3227719 ABDUL SHAHID JHANSI RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED U55204UP2010PTC042640 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5536 2628683 VINAY KUMAR

PRAVEENS RESTAURANTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U55204UP2011PTC043721 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5537 3360773 SAPNA CHOUDHARY

PRAVEENS RESTAURANTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U55204UP2011PTC043721 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5538 6741683 PRAVEEN KUMAR

PRAVEENS RESTAURANTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U55204UP2011PTC043721 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5539 1372228 RAVINDER WADHWA

WADHWA BEVERAGES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U55204UP2011PTC044506 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5540 2300434 NEELAM WADHWA

WADHWA BEVERAGES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U55204UP2011PTC044506 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5541 5283075 PRAFUL WADHWA

WADHWA BEVERAGES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U55204UP2011PTC044506 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5542 1147292 IMRAN AHMAD

N.I. RESTAURANTS & HOTELS 

PRIVATELIMITED U55204UP2011PTC044810 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5543 3490625 NITIN MOHAN

N.I. RESTAURANTS & HOTELS 

PRIVATELIMITED U55204UP2011PTC044810 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5544 3549175 SHAGUFTA SHAMSI

NAUSHIJAAN RESTAURANTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U55204UP2011PTC045261 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5545 3549181 SHAMIL SHAMSI

NAUSHIJAAN RESTAURANTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U55204UP2011PTC045261 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5546 5201527 PRATEEK PANDEY

SWASTIC PATHIK SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U55204UP2011PTC046914 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5547 6686040 RAM PANDEY

SWASTIC PATHIK SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U55204UP2011PTC046914 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5548 5136001 MADHU SUDAN

AVANTIKA HOSPITALITY SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U55204UP2011PTC047745 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5549 5264846 DEBAKI GHOSHAL

AVANTIKA HOSPITALITY SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U55204UP2011PTC047745 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5550 3512441 BAL KRISHNA

SHREE VISHNU MOTEL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U55204UP2011PTC047888 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5551 3519236 ALOK KUMAR

SHREE VISHNU MOTEL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U55204UP2011PTC047888 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5552 3644941 MADHU TANDON

TRANQUIL HILL HABITAT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U55204UP2012PTC048185 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5553 3644945 MAYA SINGH

TRANQUIL HILL HABITAT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U55204UP2012PTC048185 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5554 7858248 PRAKASH TIWARI

TRANQUIL HILL HABITAT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U55204UP2012PTC048185 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5555 3203376 POONAM MOTWANI

GANGA MAIYA VATIKA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U55204UP2012PTC048373 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5556 3219002 BHAGWAN MOTWANI

GANGA MAIYA VATIKA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U55204UP2012PTC048373 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5557 5169402 ARUN KUMAR

HALUAWALA FOODS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U55204UP2012PTC048497 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5558 5169437 APURVA VATSAL

HALUAWALA FOODS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U55204UP2012PTC048497 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5559 5170102 SUNITA KUMARI

MAA GANGA INFRAVENTURES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U55204UP2012PTC048528 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5560 5170111 SATENDRA BABU

MAA GANGA INFRAVENTURES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U55204UP2012PTC048528 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5561 5195437 NASREEN KHAN

ALL SEASONS HEALTH RESORTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U55204UP2012PTC048958 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5562 5195445 SAULAT KHAN

ALL SEASONS HEALTH RESORTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U55204UP2012PTC048958 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5563 1439923 SARDAR SINGH

HOTEL SWARN INTERNATIONAL 

PRIVATELIMITED U55204UP2012PTC049009 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5564 215801 MANMOHAN SINGH

HOTEL SWARN INTERNATIONAL 

PRIVATELIMITED U55204UP2012PTC049009 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5565 216068 SARDAR SATWANT SINGH

HOTEL SWARN INTERNATIONAL 

PRIVATELIMITED U55204UP2012PTC049009 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5566 3472652 ASHOK SINGH K D S HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED U55204UP2012PTC049045 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5567 5144436 MAHENDRA SINGH K D S HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED U55204UP2012PTC049045 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5568 5144783 DEEPTI SINGH K D S HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED U55204UP2012PTC049045 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5569 5194215 JAHANGIR KHAN

COMFORT PALACE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U55204UP2012PTC049403 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5570 5194219 WAHEED KHAN

COMFORT PALACE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U55204UP2012PTC049403 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5571 5194221 SAJID KHAN

COMFORT PALACE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U55204UP2012PTC049403 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5572 3569533 VIJAY SINGH

SINGHPARADISE HOTELS & 

RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED U55204UP2012PTC049988 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5573 5264920 PARO SINGH

SINGHPARADISE HOTELS & 

RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED U55204UP2012PTC049988 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5574 5264922 SHASHI SINGH

SINGHPARADISE HOTELS & 

RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED U55204UP2012PTC049988 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5575 2838614 MANJU PATHAK

SILEX HOTELS AND RESTAURANTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U55204UP2012PTC050271 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5576 3607461 PUNEET PATHAK

SILEX HOTELS AND RESTAURANTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U55204UP2012PTC050271 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5577 5286830 ARUN SINGH

BHADAURIYA ENTERPRISES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U55204UP2012PTC050755 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5578 5286841 DHARMENDRA SINGH

BHADAURIYA ENTERPRISES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U55204UP2012PTC050755 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5579 5243707 ISHU SHARMA

CORDON BLEU ENTERPRISES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U55204UP2012PTC050891 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5580 5245629 SUNITA

CORDON BLEU ENTERPRISES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U55204UP2012PTC050891 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5581 6363484

MOHAMMAD AHTASHAM 

KHAN

ASY INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U55204UP2012PTC052214 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5582 6363498 MOHAMMAD SHADAB KHAN

ASY INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U55204UP2012PTC052214 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5583 3203110 ABDUL KHAN ROMANSIA INN PRIVATE LIMITED U55204UP2012PTC052302 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5584 6364848 AFSHI BEGUM ROMANSIA INN PRIVATE LIMITED U55204UP2012PTC052302 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5585 987781 PANKAJ PANDEY

SHARK ROADWAYS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U60210UP1996PTC020237 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5586 987888 SANJAY PANDEY

SHARK ROADWAYS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U60210UP1996PTC020237 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5587 987956 SHYAM PANDEY

SHARK ROADWAYS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U60210UP1996PTC020237 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5588 1127953 MADHU DALMIA HIND ROADWAYS LIMITED U60231UP1995PLC017811 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5589 1134041 VIMAL DALMIA HIND ROADWAYS LIMITED U60231UP1995PLC017811 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5590 3218125 VYOMA DALMIA HIND ROADWAYS LIMITED U60231UP1995PLC017811 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5591 3107664 SANJAY GUPTA

DIPKA COAL CARRIERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U60231UP1996PTC045831 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5592 3107690 SUNIL GUPTA

DIPKA COAL CARRIERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U60231UP1996PTC045831 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5593 303264 ACHAL GUPTA ORAISAGAR TRANSPORTLIMITED U60231UP2011PLC046093 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5594 3587584 ANAND GUPTA ORAISAGAR TRANSPORTLIMITED U60231UP2011PLC046093 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5595 3587616 HARI GUPTA ORAISAGAR TRANSPORTLIMITED U60231UP2011PLC046093 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5596 3428448 RAHUL SHARMA YAJU CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED U60231UP2011PTC045423 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5597 3441298 SWAMI KANAK SARASWATI YAJU CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED U60231UP2011PTC045423 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5598 2534905 BIRA NAYAK

A B TRANSPORTATIONS& 

LOGISTICS PRIVATELIMITED U60231UP2011PTC047496 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5599 5123198 ATUL MISHRA

A B TRANSPORTATIONS& 

LOGISTICS PRIVATELIMITED U60231UP2011PTC047496 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5600 5137895 SAURABH MISHRA

WAGGON EXPRESS PACKERS AND 

MOVERSPRIVATE LIMITED U60231UP2011PTC048068 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5601 5137980 MADHUSUDAN MISHRA

WAGGON EXPRESS PACKERS AND 

MOVERSPRIVATE LIMITED U60231UP2011PTC048068 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5602 2000899 SUNIL KUMAR

SHREE BANKEY BIHARITRANSPORT 

COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED U60231UP2012PTC049582 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5603 5231579 MUKESH CHAUDHERY

SHREE BANKEY BIHARITRANSPORT 

COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED U60231UP2012PTC049582 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5604 5231583 ARVIND GUPTA

SHREE BANKEY BIHARITRANSPORT 

COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED U60231UP2012PTC049582 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5605 423015 RAJESH AGRAWAL

RAMCO CONFECTIONERYPRIVATE 

LIMITED U61109UP1992PTC014617 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5606 423025 SHABNAM AGRAWAL

RAMCO CONFECTIONERYPRIVATE 

LIMITED U61109UP1992PTC014617 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5607 423029 DIWAS AGRAWAL

RAMCO CONFECTIONERYPRIVATE 

LIMITED U61109UP1992PTC014617 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5608 2281117 MUNIS WIQAR SARA MARITIME PRIVATE LIMITED U61200UP2008PTC035848 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5609 2281146 FAHEEM WIQAR SARA MARITIME PRIVATE LIMITED U61200UP2008PTC035848 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5610 1179391 MOHSIN KHAN JUDDI MARITIME PRIVATE LIMITED U61200UP2008PTC035849 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5611 2246315 MEESAM KHAN JUDDI MARITIME PRIVATE LIMITED U61200UP2008PTC035849 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5612 1179391 MOHSIN KHAN ERA SHIPPING PRIVATE LIMITED U61200UP2008PTC035855 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5613 1316213 MIRZA NASIR ERA SHIPPING PRIVATE LIMITED U61200UP2008PTC035855 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5614 1316241 MIRZA NASIR ERA SHIPPING PRIVATE LIMITED U61200UP2008PTC035855 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5615 2246315 MEESAM KHAN ERA SHIPPING PRIVATE LIMITED U61200UP2008PTC035855 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5616 3507888 RACHNA PARASHAR

SUNDAR SINGH SHIPPING 

COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED U61200UP2011PTC044508 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5617 3507891 YOGENDRA SINGH

SUNDAR SINGH SHIPPING 

COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED U61200UP2011PTC044508 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5618 1094750 VISHAL GARG

AMBITIONS AVIATON ACADEMY 

PRIVATELIMITED U62200UP2007PTC051781 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5619 2263888 BHARGAVA MANDAVIA

AMBITIONS AVIATON ACADEMY 

PRIVATELIMITED U62200UP2007PTC051781 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5620 2275347 RUPAL MANDAVIA

AMBITIONS AVIATON ACADEMY 

PRIVATELIMITED U62200UP2007PTC051781 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5621 3606814 SANJAY MANDAVIA

AMBITIONS AVIATON ACADEMY 

PRIVATELIMITED U62200UP2007PTC051781 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5622 290750 BINOD SINHA SPIRIT AIR PRIVATE LIMITED U62200UP2008PTC034655 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5623 69435 NIVEDITA VERMA SPIRIT AIR PRIVATE LIMITED U62200UP2008PTC034655 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5624 7542412 SUBODH VERMA SPIRIT AIR PRIVATE LIMITED U62200UP2008PTC034655 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5625 2792602 AKSHAT PRAKASH

RUDRA GTL AVIATION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U62200UP2011PTC046615 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5626 3630123 TARA

RUDRA GTL AVIATION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U62200UP2011PTC046615 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5627 656035 ABHIJEET DUTT

RUDRA GTL AVIATION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U62200UP2011PTC046615 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5628 2246315 MEESAM KHAN

NEW ERAS INDIA SHIPPING AND 

CARGOLIMITED U63012UP2006PLC031924 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5629 2902567 KAZIM KHAN

NEW ERAS INDIA SHIPPING AND 

CARGOLIMITED U63012UP2006PLC031924 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5630 2965140 HANA KHAN

NEW ERAS INDIA SHIPPING AND 

CARGOLIMITED U63012UP2006PLC031924 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5631 1316213 MIRZA NASIR VERTEX SHIPS PRIVATE LIMITED U63012UP2007PTC033248 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5632 1316241 MIRZA NASIR VERTEX SHIPS PRIVATE LIMITED U63012UP2007PTC033248 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5633 1088713 RAJENDRA PRASAD

NINHU RAM ICE & COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U63020UP2007PTC033291 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5634 7082969 AJAY DUTT

NINHU RAM ICE & COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U63020UP2007PTC033291 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5635 7082978 GIRISH CHANDRA

NINHU RAM ICE & COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U63020UP2007PTC033291 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5636 7082983 HITENDRA DUTT

NINHU RAM ICE & COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U63020UP2007PTC033291 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5637 3208304 SHAHNAAZ BEGUM

NISHATH ICE AND PRESERVATIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U63020UP2010PTC042412 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5638 672762 MOHD ISLAM

NISHATH ICE AND PRESERVATIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U63020UP2010PTC042412 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5639 1803868 HUSAIN SHAHID

FIDE COLD STORAGE AND ICE 

FACTORYPRIVATE LIMITED U63022UP1966PTC003136 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5640 1867065 HARIRAM SHAKYA

SHAKYA COLD STORAGEAND ICE 

MILLSPRIVATE LIMITED U63022UP1979PTC004819 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5641 1868238 PANNA SHAKYA

SHAKYA COLD STORAGEAND ICE 

MILLSPRIVATE LIMITED U63022UP1979PTC004819 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5642 1868246 RADHEY SHAKYA

SHAKYA COLD STORAGEAND ICE 

MILLSPRIVATE LIMITED U63022UP1979PTC004819 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5643 1868252 PUTTU LAL

SHAKYA COLD STORAGEAND ICE 

MILLSPRIVATE LIMITED U63022UP1979PTC004819 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5644 3208033 KAMAL SINGH

SUNIDHI COLD STORAGE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U63022UP1997PTC022673 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5645 3208066 RAJENDRA SINGH

SUNIDHI COLD STORAGE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U63022UP1997PTC022673 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5646 3216166 SHIV SINGH

SUNIDHI COLD STORAGE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U63022UP1997PTC022673 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5647 3216212 URMILA SINGH

SUNIDHI COLD STORAGE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U63022UP1997PTC022673 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5648 1879928 SUBODH CHANDEL

NAVSHAKTI ICE AND COLD 

STORAGE PRIVATELIMITED U63022UP2002PTC026641 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5649 1044694 SUSHIL YADAV

GANGA DEVI COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U63022UP2002PTC026800 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5650 1044762 SURESH YADAV

GANGA DEVI COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U63022UP2002PTC026800 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5651 1837612 NARENDRA YADAV

GANGA DEVI COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U63022UP2002PTC026800 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5652 1134460 SATYA YADAV

PARAMSUKH COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U63022UP2002PTC026909 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5653 1134471 RAJESH KUMAR

PARAMSUKH COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U63022UP2002PTC026909 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5654 1134481 RAM NIWAS

PARAMSUKH COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U63022UP2002PTC026909 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5655 1134485 SHRI YADAV

PARAMSUKH COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U63022UP2002PTC026909 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5656 946394 VIMLESH KUMARI

PARAMSUKH COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U63022UP2002PTC026909 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5657 946438 UDAY SINGH

PARAMSUKH COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U63022UP2002PTC026909 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5658 1088673 MOHAN DATT

NEEDA DEVI RICE MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U63022UP2003PTC027247 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5659 1088713 RAJENDRA PRASAD

NEEDA DEVI RICE MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U63022UP2003PTC027247 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5660 1089220 RAM GOPAL

NEEDA DEVI RICE MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U63022UP2003PTC027247 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5661 1124079 KUNWAR SINGH

K.P.SINGH & SONS COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U63022UP2003PTC028025 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5662 1124171 MANVENDRA SINGH

K.P.SINGH & SONS COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U63022UP2003PTC028025 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5663 1124226 KUSUM LATA

K.P.SINGH & SONS COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U63022UP2003PTC028025 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5664 1124259 RAGHVENDRA SINGH

K.P.SINGH & SONS COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U63022UP2003PTC028025 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5665 1124313 NEELENDRA SINGH

K.P.SINGH & SONS COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U63022UP2003PTC028025 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5666 1124388 MANOJ SINGH

K.P.SINGH & SONS COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U63022UP2003PTC028025 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5667 783965 NEELAM SIKARWAR SURAJ SHEETALAYA LIMITED U63022UP2004PLC028576 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5668 783974 SHYAM SIKARWAR SURAJ SHEETALAYA LIMITED U63022UP2004PLC028576 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5669 783988 SATISH SIKARWAR SURAJ SHEETALAYA LIMITED U63022UP2004PLC028576 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5670 989769 SHYAM MISHRA

PRAGYA ICE AND COLDSTORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U63022UP2004PTC028317 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5671 1811835 SURENDRA SINGH

JAMIDAR COLD STORAGE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U63022UP2005PTC029555 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5672 1602506 RAJESH KUMAR

RAM SWAROOP SADA PIYARI COLD 

STORAGEPRIVATE LIMITED U63022UP2005PTC030152 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5673 1723616 MAHESH VERMA

RAM SWAROOP SADA PIYARI COLD 

STORAGEPRIVATE LIMITED U63022UP2005PTC030152 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5674 1854104 JAI SINGH

JAI BHOLE COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U63022UP2005PTC030303 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5675 3103439 DHRUV SINGH

JAI BHOLE COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U63022UP2005PTC030303 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5676 1006309 PARAM DHANDAL

K K R ICE AND COLD SRORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U63022UP2006PTC031245 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5677 1036062 ABHAY DHANDAL

K K R ICE AND COLD SRORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U63022UP2006PTC031245 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5678 1036154 HAR SINGH

K K R ICE AND COLD SRORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U63022UP2006PTC031245 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5679 1772588 KULDEEP DHANDAL

K K R ICE AND COLD SRORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U63022UP2006PTC031245 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5680 3423858 NAGENDRA GUPTA

B.D.S. COLD STORAGEPRIVATE 

LIMITED U63022UP2006PTC031597 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5681 3423876 YOGENDRA KUMAR

B.D.S. COLD STORAGEPRIVATE 

LIMITED U63022UP2006PTC031597 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5682 3423904 VISHWBANDHU GUPTA

B.D.S. COLD STORAGEPRIVATE 

LIMITED U63022UP2006PTC031597 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5683 3544479 AMLESH SHAKYA

B.D.S. COLD STORAGEPRIVATE 

LIMITED U63022UP2006PTC031597 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5684 5237571 ARVINDKUMAR GUPTA

B.D.S. COLD STORAGEPRIVATE 

LIMITED U63022UP2006PTC031597 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5685 1153499 DINESH GUPTA

MAA BHAGAWATI SHEETGRAH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U63022UP2006PTC031875 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5686 2296432 SANJEEV GUPTA

MAA BHAGAWATI SHEETGRAH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U63022UP2006PTC031875 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5687 991012 DAYA GUPTA

MAA BHAGAWATI SHEETGRAH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U63022UP2006PTC031875 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5688 1038067 GOPAL SINGH

RAM NATH SINGH SHEETGRAH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U63022UP2006PTC032013 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5689 1086122 SUSHMA SINGH

RAM NATH SINGH SHEETGRAH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U63022UP2006PTC032013 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5690 1000204 SOVARAN SINGH

JAY BHOLENATH COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U63022UP2006PTC032051 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5691 1000248 NAV SINGH

JAY BHOLENATH COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U63022UP2006PTC032051 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5692 1133556 ASHOK KUMAR

JAY BHOLENATH COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U63022UP2006PTC032051 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5693 1133804 DEVENDRA JADON

JAY BHOLENATH COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U63022UP2006PTC032051 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5694 7098698 MULAYAM SINGH

JAY BHOLENATH COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U63022UP2006PTC032051 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5695 7104489 LOKENDRA SINGH

JAY BHOLENATH COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U63022UP2006PTC032051 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5696 412057 VINAY AWASTHI

AWASTHI COLD STORAGE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U63022UP2006PTC032140 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5697 412160 RAM AWASTHI

AWASTHI COLD STORAGE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U63022UP2006PTC032140 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5698 412210 AJAI AWASTHI

AWASTHI COLD STORAGE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U63022UP2006PTC032140 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5699 1071898 AMIT KUMAR

B.S.A. COLD STORAGEPRIVATE 

LIMITED U63022UP2006PTC032160 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5700 1071923 ABNISH KUMAR

B.S.A. COLD STORAGEPRIVATE 

LIMITED U63022UP2006PTC032160 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5701 1116045 SUNDER SINGH

B.S.A. COLD STORAGEPRIVATE 

LIMITED U63022UP2006PTC032160 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5702 2469556 SUNIL KUMAR

SIKARBAR ICE AND COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U63023UP2001PTC026214 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5703 575489 DEVENDRA SINGH

SIKARBAR ICE AND COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U63023UP2001PTC026214 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5704 575550 RAJVIR SINGH

SIKARBAR ICE AND COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U63023UP2001PTC026214 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5705 575592 RAMVIR SINGH

SIKARBAR ICE AND COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U63023UP2001PTC026214 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5706 3359861 SANTOSH SHARMA

MAA PARVATI ICE & MILK 

CHILLING CENTREPRIVATE LIMITED U63023UP2010PTC042962 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5707 3611303 RAJ SHARMA

MAA PARVATI ICE & MILK 

CHILLING CENTREPRIVATE LIMITED U63023UP2010PTC042962 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5708 1003010 RITU RANI SRIVASTAVA

GREENWAYS TRAVELS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U63040UP1995PTC018539 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5709 1866216 KAPIL SRIVASTAVA

GREENWAYS TRAVELS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U63040UP1995PTC018539 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5710 2389235 NAVEEN SINGH

BARANAGAR TOURS ANDTRAVELS 

PRIVATELIMITED U63040UP2000PTC025741 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5711 2543416 SHRADHA SINGH

BARANAGAR TOURS ANDTRAVELS 

PRIVATELIMITED U63040UP2000PTC025741 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5712 6505710 GHULAM SARWAR

WOODPECKER TRAVELS AND 

TOURS PRIVATELIMITED U63040UP2001PTC026391 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5713 6505747 WASEEM SARWAR

WOODPECKER TRAVELS AND 

TOURS PRIVATELIMITED U63040UP2001PTC026391 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5714 2239464 SARAH SPARKS

SPARKS TRAVEL CONNECTION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U63040UP2004PTC028772 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5715 2593385 DEEPAK GUPTA

SPARKS TRAVEL CONNECTION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U63040UP2004PTC028772 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5716 1963551 NITYA CHOUBEY

GLORIOUS FOREX AND TRAVELS 

PRIVATELIMITED U63040UP2006PTC031878 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5717 1963568 SUNIL CHOUBEY

GLORIOUS FOREX AND TRAVELS 

PRIVATELIMITED U63040UP2006PTC031878 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5718 1964061 KSHETRESH SHUKLA

GLORIOUS FOREX AND TRAVELS 

PRIVATELIMITED U63040UP2006PTC031878 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5719 1611817 SANCHIT GUPTA

SUMATI TRANSPORT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U63090UP1997PTC045775 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5720 3107673 MANDVI GUPTA

SUMATI TRANSPORT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U63090UP1997PTC045775 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5721 898841 BRIJENDRA PANDEY

BRIJENDRA TRADE & TRANSPORT 

PRIVATELIMITED U63090UP2004PTC028441 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5722 898856 VIJAY PANDEY

BRIJENDRA TRADE & TRANSPORT 

PRIVATELIMITED U63090UP2004PTC028441 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5723 2587037 BIPIN AGRAWAL ANGEL AUTOCABS LIMITED U63090UP2009PLC037045 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5724 2587120 ADITYA KESHARWANI ANGEL AUTOCABS LIMITED U63090UP2009PLC037045 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5725 2587136 SANJAY AGRAWAL ANGEL AUTOCABS LIMITED U63090UP2009PLC037045 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5726 2645275 ARUNANCHAL DIXIT

KUNAL LOGISTICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U63090UP2009PTC037623 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5727 2646131 VARUNANCHAL DIXIT

KUNAL LOGISTICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U63090UP2009PTC037623 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5728 2797437 VIRENDRA YADAV

CANDID LOGISTICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U63090UP2009PTC038421 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5729 2892780 SANJEEV SHARMA

CANDID LOGISTICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U63090UP2009PTC038421 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5730 3149782 VINOD SINGH S.G.A. TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED U63090UP2010PTC041862 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5731 3149793 AMIT GARG S.G.A. TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED U63090UP2010PTC041862 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5732 3041936 PAWAN SINGH

JAI SKAND MAA TOUR & TRAVELS 

PRIVATELIMITED U63090UP2010PTC041954 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5733 3042666 JEETENDRA RAJPUT

JAI SKAND MAA TOUR & TRAVELS 

PRIVATELIMITED U63090UP2010PTC041954 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5734 3042680 RAVINDRA RAJPUT

JAI SKAND MAA TOUR & TRAVELS 

PRIVATELIMITED U63090UP2010PTC041954 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5735 3210263 INAM YADAV

ENDEAVOR TRAVELS & 

CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED U63090UP2010PTC042514 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5736 3218421 GAURAV YADAV

ENDEAVOR TRAVELS & 

CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED U63090UP2010PTC042514 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5737 3230478 SANJAY SRIVASTAVA

SAMRIDDHI SUKH ENTERPRISES 

PRIVATELIMITED U63090UP2010PTC042883 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5738 3230845 SUNIL SRIVASTAVA

SAMRIDDHI SUKH ENTERPRISES 

PRIVATELIMITED U63090UP2010PTC042883 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5739 3380264 RAJENDRA SHUKLA

FALCON AIRVOYAGES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U63090UP2011PTC043675 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5740 3380342 SUNITA SHUKLA

FALCON AIRVOYAGES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U63090UP2011PTC043675 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5741 3501943 RAJINDER BHATIA

PARVATI HOLIDAYS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U63090UP2011PTC044637 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5742 3501947 RIZWAN RIZVI

PARVATI HOLIDAYS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U63090UP2011PTC044637 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5743 1575736 SAGAR KUMAR

SAI ALL TIME TOURS & TRAVELS 

PRIVATELIMITED U63090UP2011PTC044817 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5744 3526622 BHUSHAN YADAV

SAI ALL TIME TOURS & TRAVELS 

PRIVATELIMITED U63090UP2011PTC044817 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5745 3544526 MANOJ RASTOGI

DAYAL ICE AND COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U63090UP2011PTC045253 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5746 3544641 KALPANA RASTOGI

DAYAL ICE AND COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U63090UP2011PTC045253 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5747 3466224 AVANEESH PATHAK

SHREE DARSHAN TOURS& TRAVEL 

PRIVATELIMITED U63090UP2011PTC045590 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5748 3539694 VINITA PATHAK

SHREE DARSHAN TOURS& TRAVEL 

PRIVATELIMITED U63090UP2011PTC045590 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5749 3569966 GAURAV KAPOOR

SHIVANGI CONTAINER SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U63090UP2011PTC045784 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5750 3569972 KAPIL CHAUHAN

SHIVANGI CONTAINER SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U63090UP2011PTC045784 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5751 6464810 PRAKASH VISHNOI

GOLDMINE TRADMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U63090UP2011PTC045806 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5752 6464822 SHUBHAM KATIYAR

GOLDMINE TRADMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U63090UP2011PTC045806 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5753 3591744 SUNIL CHATURVEDI

KUSHAGRA TRADES ANDTRAVELS 

PRIVATELIMITED U63090UP2011PTC046196 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5754 3591758 KUSH CHATURVEDI

KUSHAGRA TRADES ANDTRAVELS 

PRIVATELIMITED U63090UP2011PTC046196 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5755 3606211 PAWAN KUMAR

GRENO TOURS AND TRAVELS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U63090UP2011PTC046413 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5756 3606224 YOGINDRA RAVAL

GRENO TOURS AND TRAVELS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U63090UP2011PTC046413 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5757 5113741 MAHENDRA PAL RATHORE

AL-SARKAR TOUR & TRAVELS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U63090UP2011PTC047706 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5758 5113762 NEELAM RATHORE

AL-SARKAR TOUR & TRAVELS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U63090UP2011PTC047706 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5759 5135583 SHIVAM DESHWA

DESHWAL TRAVELS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U63090UP2011PTC048131 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5760 5151881 NEETU DESHWAL

DESHWAL TRAVELS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U63090UP2011PTC048131 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5761 5183350 KANIKA AGARWAL PURPLE TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED U63090UP2012PTC048812 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5762 5183357 SARABPAL KALRA PURPLE TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED U63090UP2012PTC048812 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5763 5205743 AKASH VIKRAM BHADAURIA

D.K. BHADAURIA LOGISTICS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U63090UP2012PTC049241 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5764 5205748 SERVESH BHADAURIA

D.K. BHADAURIA LOGISTICS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U63090UP2012PTC049241 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5765 5206587 SHAILENDRA BHADAURIA

D.K. BHADAURIA LOGISTICS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U63090UP2012PTC049241 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5766 5206588 VIPUL VIKRAM BHADAURIA

D.K. BHADAURIA LOGISTICS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U63090UP2012PTC049241 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5767 5172654 POOJA SINGH

GOFLY HOLIDAY TRIP INDIA 

PRIVATE LIMITED U63090UP2012PTC049408 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5768 5172657 AMITABH MISHRA

GOFLY HOLIDAY TRIP INDIA 

PRIVATE LIMITED U63090UP2012PTC049408 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5769 5202468 TARUN TYAGI

GREEN HOLIDAY MAKERPRIVATE 

LIMITED U63090UP2012PTC050031 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5770 6920955 PARUL MALIK

GREEN HOLIDAY MAKERPRIVATE 

LIMITED U63090UP2012PTC050031 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5771 2717754 PANKAJ SHARMA CMS HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED U63090UP2012PTC050577 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5772 2717766 NEERAJ SHARMA CMS HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED U63090UP2012PTC050577 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5773 2982023 VINDHYACHAL PANDEY CMS HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED U63090UP2012PTC050577 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5774 5307905 TARA DEVI

KINGSWAYS HOLIDAYS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U63090UP2012PTC051134 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5775 5307910 UPAMANYU SINGH

KINGSWAYS HOLIDAYS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U63090UP2012PTC051134 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5776 5212690 VIPIN MISHRA

S V GLOBAL ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U63090UP2012PTC051245 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5777 6670426 PRIYANKA SRIVASTAVA

S V GLOBAL ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U63090UP2012PTC051245 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5778 6676014 SHAILENDRA MISHRA

S V GLOBAL ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U63090UP2012PTC051245 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5779 5308271 RAJKUMAR

CITYLINE TAXI PRIVILEGE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U63090UP2012PTC051281 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5780 5308280 VIKAS NAGAR

CITYLINE TAXI PRIVILEGE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U63090UP2012PTC051281 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5781 5311412 SRIKRISHNA SRIVASTAVA

BEST TRIP OFFERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U63090UP2012PTC051285 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5782 5311424 USHA SRIVASTAVA

BEST TRIP OFFERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U63090UP2012PTC051285 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5783 3396786 BHAWNA JHANWAR

DIVYADHAM TRAVEL VENTURES 

PRIVATELIMITED U63090UP2012PTC051356 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5784 6581890 NITIN YADAV

DIVYADHAM TRAVEL VENTURES 

PRIVATELIMITED U63090UP2012PTC051356 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5785 6652586 UTTAM CHAND

DIVYADHAM TRAVEL VENTURES 

PRIVATELIMITED U63090UP2012PTC051356 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5786 5331021 SUNIL SONI

ARIBA TOUR & TRAVELS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U63090UP2012PTC051520 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5787 5331028 LAXMI PATHAK

ARIBA TOUR & TRAVELS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U63090UP2012PTC051520 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5788 3573948 VINOD KUMAR TIWARI

APEX MEGAMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U63090UP2012PTC051729 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5789 5327859 ARUN PATHAK

APEX MEGAMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U63090UP2012PTC051729 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5790 5334012 SUNIL YADAV

LOGISTIC CURATOR INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U63090UP2012PTC051897 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5791 6416347 NANDINI YADAV

LOGISTIC CURATOR INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U63090UP2012PTC051897 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5792 1650447 DEEPAK KALITA

RAFTAR 7 TELEVISION& 

PRODUCTIONSLIMITED U64200UP2010PLC039769 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5793 2897966 RAMESH ASWAL

RAFTAR 7 TELEVISION& 

PRODUCTIONSLIMITED U64200UP2010PLC039769 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5794 2900703 BABITA KALITA

RAFTAR 7 TELEVISION& 

PRODUCTIONSLIMITED U64200UP2010PLC039769 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5795 3433319 NITIN SINGH SIYA INFRATEL PRIVATE LIMITED U64200UP2011PTC043818 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5796 3442702 KAVITA CHAUDHARY SIYA INFRATEL PRIVATE LIMITED U64200UP2011PTC043818 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5797 2205545 VISHWANATH CHANDRAN VE TELE SERVICES LIMITED U64203UP2005PLC031093 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5798 2205549 VIVEK DEMBLA VE TELE SERVICES LIMITED U64203UP2005PLC031093 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5799 2580952 EXTA CHANDRAN VE TELE SERVICES LIMITED U64203UP2005PLC031093 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5800 2111745 MURLI SINGH

SUPERVALUE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U64203UP2007PTC033949 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5801 2736892 ATUL SHARMA

SUPERVALUE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U64203UP2007PTC033949 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5802 5235529 KARAN SARAWAGI SAGAR SANCHAR PRIVATE LIMITED U64203UP2008PTC036222 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5803 6585861 SANGEETA SARAWAGI SAGAR SANCHAR PRIVATE LIMITED U64203UP2008PTC036222 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5804 2582095 SAPAN AGRAWAL

SHYAMSAPAN TELECOM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U64203UP2009PTC037116 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5805 2601082 RITA AGRAWAL

SHYAMSAPAN TELECOM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U64203UP2009PTC037116 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5806 3061983 GAURAV KUMAR TEK TELEINFO PRIVATE LIMITED U64203UP2010PTC041470 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5807 7056972 DEEPAK KUMAR TEK TELEINFO PRIVATE LIMITED U64203UP2010PTC041470 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5808 2428846 PRAVEEN SINGH

HINDUSTAN TELESERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U64204UP2009PTC036644 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5809 2466100 SARASWATI RAMBRIKSH

HINDUSTAN TELESERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U64204UP2009PTC036644 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5810 3269632 SURENDRA SINGH

NIYANI TELE SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U64204UP2010PTC042250 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5811 3269643 HOUSILA SINGH

NIYANI TELE SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U64204UP2010PTC042250 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5812 3286195 UMESH MISRA

JMK TELE SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U64204UP2010PTC042431 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5813 3286205 PRABHA MISHRA

JMK TELE SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U64204UP2010PTC042431 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5814 3301149 JAG SINGH HERB MOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED U64204UP2010PTC042598 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5815 3301155 AJAY CHAUHAN HERB MOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED U64204UP2010PTC042598 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5816 3088497 BABITA GUPTA

SRI RANI SATI TELECOM SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U64204UP2011PTC043853 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5817 3090525 PANKAJ BHAGAT

SRI RANI SATI TELECOM SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U64204UP2011PTC043853 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5818 3392018 AMAN ARORA

CHAVETA COMMUNICATIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U64204UP2011PTC043982 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5819 3392036 YOOSUF HAMID

CHAVETA COMMUNICATIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U64204UP2011PTC043982 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5820 3392086 HAROON KHAN

CHAVETA COMMUNICATIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U64204UP2011PTC043982 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5821 3425001 SANKISA SRIHARSHA

CHAVETA COMMUNICATIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U64204UP2011PTC043982 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5822 1909404 AMAL VERMA

TELEGRAPH NEWS NETWORK 

PRIVATE LIMITED U64204UP2011PTC044109 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5823 3401992 GIRISH KUMARI

TELEGRAPH NEWS NETWORK 

PRIVATE LIMITED U64204UP2011PTC044109 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5824 3402046 NARESH PRADHAN

TELEGRAPH NEWS NETWORK 

PRIVATE LIMITED U64204UP2011PTC044109 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5825 677481 AMIT VERMA

TELEGRAPH NEWS NETWORK 

PRIVATE LIMITED U64204UP2011PTC044109 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5826 677534 AGNISHIKHA VERMA

TELEGRAPH NEWS NETWORK 

PRIVATE LIMITED U64204UP2011PTC044109 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5827 3486543 BASU SHARMA REAL INFRATEL PRIVATE LIMITED U64204UP2011PTC044227 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5828 3492628 SURENDRA SHARMA REAL INFRATEL PRIVATE LIMITED U64204UP2011PTC044227 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5829 3503400 RAM MISHRA

MAHAKAAL NEWS MANAGEMENT 

PRIVATE LIMITED U64204UP2011PTC044715 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5830 3520445 MUNENDRA SHARMA

MAHAKAAL NEWS MANAGEMENT 

PRIVATE LIMITED U64204UP2011PTC044715 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5831 3545445 BHOOPENDRA SINGH

BA MOBILE RECHARGE SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U64204UP2011PTC045482 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5832 3545446 AJAMENDRA PRATAP

BA MOBILE RECHARGE SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U64204UP2011PTC045482 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5833 3590082 INDRA SINGH

EMPORUS TELECOM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U64204UP2011PTC046226 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5834 3590100 VAIBHAV SRIVASTAVA

EMPORUS TELECOM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U64204UP2011PTC046226 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5835 3590128 RAJEEV TIWARY

EMPORUS TELECOM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U64204UP2011PTC046226 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5836 3367300 RAKESH JAISWAL

KALPSHREE TELECOMMUNICATON 

PRIVATELIMITED U64204UP2011PTC047123 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5837 3381648 SUNEETA SHIV

KALPSHREE TELECOMMUNICATON 

PRIVATELIMITED U64204UP2011PTC047123 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5838 5103945 MUSTAR

AL-TAG ENGINEERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U64204UP2011PTC047852 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5839 5103949 ISTAKAR

AL-TAG ENGINEERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U64204UP2011PTC047852 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5840 5177890 RAHUL SRIVASTAVA

RADIANT TELECALLINGCO. 

PRIVATE LIMITED U64204UP2012PTC048681 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5841 5177902 JAIKISHOR SHARMA

RADIANT TELECALLINGCO. 

PRIVATE LIMITED U64204UP2012PTC048681 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5842 5262342 UVNESH VERMA

OM NAMAH SHIVAYA TELECOM 

NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED U64204UP2012PTC050153 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5843 5262993 SUBHASH VERMA

OM NAMAH SHIVAYA TELECOM 

NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED U64204UP2012PTC050153 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5844 1953974 NAVNEET SETHI

TRIPLE PLAY MANHATTAN 

TELECOM PRIVATELIMITED U64204UP2012PTC050261 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5845 5189282 VIPIN SARAWAT

TRIPLE PLAY MANHATTAN 

TELECOM PRIVATELIMITED U64204UP2012PTC050261 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5846 5149718 RAHUL BHUKESH

HEAVY TELECOMMUNICATION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U64204UP2012PTC050573 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5847 5277073 MANISH KUMAR

HEAVY TELECOMMUNICATION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U64204UP2012PTC050573 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5848 2951936 SHIVENDRA JAIN

GOLDEN BIRD TELECOMPRIVATE 

LIMITED U64204UP2012PTC052019 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5849 5352754 JITENDRA KUMAR

GOLDEN BIRD TELECOMPRIVATE 

LIMITED U64204UP2012PTC052019 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5850 5355571 VINESH YADAV

GOLDEN BIRD TELECOMPRIVATE 

LIMITED U64204UP2012PTC052019 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5851 5355946 RAGHURAJ SINGH

GOLDEN BIRD TELECOMPRIVATE 

LIMITED U64204UP2012PTC052019 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5852 3050612 MADHUKER KAPOOR

WIZARD WEALTH CONSULTANTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U65191UP2010PTC042730 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5853 3050632 SHOBHA KAPOOR

WIZARD WEALTH CONSULTANTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U65191UP2010PTC042730 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5854 1513961 AVANTIKA DHAR PRAJ PRIVATE LIMITED  U65910UP1992PTC014609 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5855 2115188 HIRDAY JALLA PRAJ PRIVATE LIMITED  U65910UP1992PTC014609 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5856 2331591 RAJESH BAJPAI PRAJ PRIVATE LIMITED  U65910UP1992PTC014609 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5857 6537045 VAIBHAV BAJPAI PRAJ PRIVATE LIMITED  U65910UP1992PTC014609 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5858 1278926 GANGA DUBEY

FRIENDS HOUSING COMPANY 

PRIVATE LIMITED U65910UP1992PTC014936 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5859 1922694 JAIVEER YADAV

FRIENDS HOUSING COMPANY 

PRIVATE LIMITED U65910UP1992PTC014936 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5860 1546127 KUSUM LATA

SEVAK INVESTMENT AND EXPORT 

LIMITED U65910UP1994PLC016746 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5861 1546129 SHREE PRAJAPATI

SEVAK INVESTMENT AND EXPORT 

LIMITED U65910UP1994PLC016746 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5862 1871829 SURYA PRAJAPATI

SEVAK INVESTMENT AND EXPORT 

LIMITED U65910UP1994PLC016746 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5863 1159608 VIRENDRA MADAN

HEAVY FINANCE AND INVESTMENT 

COMPANYLIMITED U65910UP1994PLC016945 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5864 1159831 SUBHASH MADAN

HEAVY FINANCE AND INVESTMENT 

COMPANYLIMITED U65910UP1994PLC016945 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5865 192743 SANJAY MANCHANDA

HEAVY FINANCE AND INVESTMENT 

COMPANYLIMITED U65910UP1994PLC016945 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5866 531613 ASHOK AGARWAL RICHA SHELTERS LIMITED U65910UP1994PLC017340 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5867 531643 PRATAP GARG RICHA SHELTERS LIMITED U65910UP1994PLC017340 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5868 531666 PRAMOD AGARWAL RICHA SHELTERS LIMITED U65910UP1994PLC017340 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5869 1379253 BEENA GUPTA

HELPLINE LEASING AND FINANCE 

COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED U65910UP1994PTC017069 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5870 1379307 BEENA DEVI

HELPLINE LEASING AND FINANCE 

COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED U65910UP1994PTC017069 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5871 1546417 SURENDRA SINGH

HELPLINE LEASING AND FINANCE 

COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED U65910UP1994PTC017069 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5872 1557386 BEENA VISHNOI

HELPLINE LEASING AND FINANCE 

COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED U65910UP1994PTC017069 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5873 1607187 ATUL BISHNOI

HELPLINE LEASING AND FINANCE 

COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED U65910UP1994PTC017069 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5874 5281932 POONAM BISHNOI

HELPLINE LEASING AND FINANCE 

COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED U65910UP1994PTC017069 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5875 845490 MANOHAR GUPTA

HELPLINE LEASING AND FINANCE 

COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED U65910UP1994PTC017069 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5876 882664 ANUJ BISHNOI

HELPLINE LEASING AND FINANCE 

COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED U65910UP1994PTC017069 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5877 555584 KAUSHAL SRIVASTAVA

EGGRO FINANCE AND 

INVESTMENTS PRIVATELIMITED U65910UP1994PTC017105 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5878 555679 VEENA SRIVASTAVA

EGGRO FINANCE AND 

INVESTMENTS PRIVATELIMITED U65910UP1994PTC017105 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5879 3321981 ASHWANI GARG

S.D.A. LEASING AND INVESTMENT 

PRIVATELIMITED U65910UP1994PTC017176 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5880 7807078 VASU KAPIL

S.D.A. LEASING AND INVESTMENT 

PRIVATELIMITED U65910UP1994PTC017176 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5881 558699 MANISHA SAHU

SAHU INVESTMENT ANDFINANCE 

(INDIA)LIMITED U65910UP1997PLC021349 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5882 558834 VEERMATI SAHU

SAHU INVESTMENT ANDFINANCE 

(INDIA)LIMITED U65910UP1997PLC021349 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5883 558895 NAVNEET GUPTA

SAHU INVESTMENT ANDFINANCE 

(INDIA)LIMITED U65910UP1997PLC021349 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5884 2556560 SHAMBHOO SINGH

PROUT LEASING AND SECURITIES 

LIMITED U65910UP1997PLC021452 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5885 2556617 ANUPAM SHARMA

PROUT LEASING AND SECURITIES 

LIMITED U65910UP1997PLC021452 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5886 2580586 DEVANATH RAM

PROUT LEASING AND SECURITIES 

LIMITED U65910UP1997PLC021452 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5887 2580588 SHASHI SINGH

PROUT LEASING AND SECURITIES 

LIMITED U65910UP1997PLC021452 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5888 1673010 BINOD SRIWASTVA RAINBOW LEASEFIN LIMITED U65910UP1997PLC021462 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5889 2417426 AJAY SAHA RAINBOW LEASEFIN LIMITED U65910UP1997PLC021462 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5890 3202842 SANGEETA BARUI RAINBOW LEASEFIN LIMITED U65910UP1997PLC021462 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5891 1858309 MAHESH CHAND TRAYAMBAK PETROLEUMLIMITED U65910UP1997PLC021568 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5892 2113075 BIMALA DEVI TRAYAMBAK PETROLEUMLIMITED U65910UP1997PLC021568 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5893 524467 NARENDRA KUMAR

SUNRAYS COLONISERS AND 

HOMEFIN LIMITED U65910UP1997PLC022691 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5894 524603 RITA KISHORE

SUNRAYS COLONISERS AND 

HOMEFIN LIMITED U65910UP1997PLC022691 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5895 524949 MEENAKSHI KUMAR

SUNRAYS COLONISERS AND 

HOMEFIN LIMITED U65910UP1997PLC022691 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5896 526997 NIRMAL KISHORE

SUNRAYS COLONISERS AND 

HOMEFIN LIMITED U65910UP1997PLC022691 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5897 527358 APOORV KISHORE

SUNRAYS COLONISERS AND 

HOMEFIN LIMITED U65910UP1997PLC022691 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5898 491979 ARCHANA DONERIA MADHUR CREDITS LIMITED U65910UP1998PLC023084 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5899 491984 RAJEEV DONERIA MADHUR CREDITS LIMITED U65910UP1998PLC023084 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5900 3212594 YOGENDRA SINGH

U P DEBTS 

ANDCLAIMSSETTLEMENT 

COMPANYLIMITED U65910UP2005PLC031014 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5901 818985 MARDAN SINGH

U P DEBTS 

ANDCLAIMSSETTLEMENT 

COMPANYLIMITED U65910UP2005PLC031014 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5902 856391 MEENA KUMARI

U P DEBTS 

ANDCLAIMSSETTLEMENT 

COMPANYLIMITED U65910UP2005PLC031014 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5903 2141721 TULTUL MUKHERJEE DEB NARAYAN FINANCELIMITED U65910UP2006PLC032102 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5904 7059416 PARITOSH DAS DEB NARAYAN FINANCELIMITED U65910UP2006PLC032102 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5905 7059426 NANDITA DAS DEB NARAYAN FINANCELIMITED U65910UP2006PLC032102 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5906 1418089 SHASHI SINGH

CIG MICRO FINANCE &RURAL 

DEVELOPMENTORGANISATION U65910UP2007NPL034269 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5907 1554440 SHIVA SINGH

CIG MICRO FINANCE &RURAL 

DEVELOPMENTORGANISATION U65910UP2007NPL034269 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5908 3466401 NIPENDRA SINGH

UNICARE INVESTMENT AND 

FINANCECONSULTANT PRIVATE 

LIMITEDIMITED U65910UP2011PTC044772 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5909 3473496 SARITA DEEWAN

UNICARE INVESTMENT AND 

FINANCECONSULTANT PRIVATE 

LIMITEDIMITED U65910UP2011PTC044772 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5910 1150396 KAWAL SETHI

MAJESTIC TRADE AND 

INVESTMENT LIMITED U65921UP1983PLC006259 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5911 1150406 KUMUD SINGH

MAJESTIC TRADE AND 

INVESTMENT LIMITED U65921UP1983PLC006259 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5912 841473 HARKRISHAN SETHI

MAJESTIC TRADE AND 

INVESTMENT LIMITED U65921UP1983PLC006259 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5913 6624647 SATYABRATA DAS

NEW SETHI FINANCE COMPANY 

LIMITED U65921UP1986PLC007680 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5914 708526 SUDHA SINGHANIA

SHRI RADHA KISHAN HOLDINGS 

PRIVATELIMITED U65921UP1986PTC007998 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5915 710917 ARUN SINGHANIA

SHRI RADHA KISHAN HOLDINGS 

PRIVATELIMITED U65921UP1986PTC007998 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5916 2705438 PUSHPA SAREEN

VARANASI HOUSING 

DEVELOPMENTS PRIVATELIMITED U65921UP1988PTC009894 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5917 864665 SANJAY SAREEN

VARANASI HOUSING 

DEVELOPMENTS PRIVATELIMITED U65921UP1988PTC009894 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5918 864695 SANDEEP SAREEN

VARANASI HOUSING 

DEVELOPMENTS PRIVATELIMITED U65921UP1988PTC009894 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5919 1927874 VIJAY KUMAR ADHIKAR VITT (INDIA) LTD. U65921UP1991PLC013526 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5920 1927895 RAJENDRA ANAND ADHIKAR VITT (INDIA) LTD. U65921UP1991PLC013526 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5921 1927912 ASHOK KUMAR ADHIKAR VITT (INDIA) LTD. U65921UP1991PLC013526 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5922 633825 KAMLESH AGRAWAL

TURN KEY CREDIT MANAGEMENT 

PRIVATELIMITED U65921UP1992PTC014586 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5923 633886 UMESH AGRAWAL

TURN KEY CREDIT MANAGEMENT 

PRIVATELIMITED U65921UP1992PTC014586 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5924 836359 NEERU MEHROTRA

J.N.M. LEASING AND HOLDING 

LIMITED U65921UP1995PLC017912 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5925 836407 MEHESH MEHROTRA

J.N.M. LEASING AND HOLDING 

LIMITED U65921UP1995PLC017912 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5926 838805 GANESH MAHROTRA

J.N.M. LEASING AND HOLDING 

LIMITED U65921UP1995PLC017912 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5927 1149176 HARSH SINGH

YASH HIRE PURCHASE AND 

LEASING LIMITED U65921UP1996PLC019561 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5928 927953 NEERAJ GUPTA

YASH HIRE PURCHASE AND 

LEASING LIMITED U65921UP1996PLC019561 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5929 933380 UDAI SINGH

YASH HIRE PURCHASE AND 

LEASING LIMITED U65921UP1996PLC019561 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5930 2220165 RAM SINGH

UNISUN HOUSING COMPANY 

LIMITED U65922UP1992PLC014173 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5931 2230820 VINEET SINGH

UNISUN HOUSING COMPANY 

LIMITED U65922UP1992PLC014173 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5932 2733695 NAVEEN SINGH

UNISUN HOUSING COMPANY 

LIMITED U65922UP1992PLC014173 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5933 5120865 JUSTICE KHAN

UNISUN HOUSING COMPANY 

LIMITED U65922UP1992PLC014173 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5934 1124719 MADHURI PATHAK

EMAR HOUSING AND 

CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED U65922UP1992PLC014295 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5935 1124724 RAJESH PATHAK

EMAR HOUSING AND 

CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED U65922UP1992PLC014295 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5936 1311148 MEENA PATHAK

EMAR HOUSING AND 

CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED U65922UP1992PLC014295 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5937 837864 PRAVEEN KANSAL SKY INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED U65923UP1984PTC006448 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5938 843572 NITIN KANSAL SKY INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED U65923UP1984PTC006448 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5939 2213397 KRISHNA KUMAR YKN TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED U65923UP2009PTC037914 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5940 2713421 YOGENDRA SINGH YKN TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED U65923UP2009PTC037914 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5941 5217513 SANTRAM PAL SRIJAN INDIA MICROFINANCE U65923UP2010NPL039519 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5942 7575150 KIRAN SRIJAN INDIA MICROFINANCE U65923UP2010NPL039519 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5943 3192756 ULLAAS MISRA

FULCRUM CAPITAL SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U65923UP2010PTC041791 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5944 3192777 AAYUSH MISRA

FULCRUM CAPITAL SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U65923UP2010PTC041791 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5945 3204424 ASHISH SAINI

PILIBHIT BHARAT CAPITAL 

SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED U65923UP2010PTC041935 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5946 3204428 SUDHANSHU SRIVASTAV

PILIBHIT BHARAT CAPITAL 

SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED U65923UP2010PTC041935 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5947 2739028 SUBHASH MISHRA LAGUNI FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED U65923UP2010PTC041968 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5948 537982 HARISH MISHRA LAGUNI FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED U65923UP2010PTC041968 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5949 538029 VIMAL MISHRA LAGUNI FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED U65923UP2010PTC041968 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5950 538072 PRABHASH MISHRA LAGUNI FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED U65923UP2010PTC041968 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5951 3082409 ARVIND SAPTARSHI

ASHTVINAYAK 

FINANCECONSULTANTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U65923UP2010PTC042223 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5952 3082424 NEERAJA SAPTARSHI

ASHTVINAYAK 

FINANCECONSULTANTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U65923UP2010PTC042223 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5953 3306320 MEENA OBEROI

SBM OBEROI FINCAP 

CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED U65923UP2010PTC042520 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5954 3306326 RAJEEV OBEROI

SBM OBEROI FINCAP 

CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED U65923UP2010PTC042520 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5955 3197828 MOHAMMAD ALIM UKD MICRO FINANCE  U65923UP2011NPL043093 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5956 3199341 KULDEEP SINGH UKD MICRO FINANCE  U65923UP2011NPL043093 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5957 3533293 RAM JEEVAN

GOLDEN FUTURE MULTITECH 

SOLUTION LIMITED U65923UP2011PLC045405 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5958 5162751 ANUJ SINGH

GOLDEN FUTURE MULTITECH 

SOLUTION LIMITED U65923UP2011PLC045405 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5959 5162752 BHAGAWATI GUPTA

GOLDEN FUTURE MULTITECH 

SOLUTION LIMITED U65923UP2011PLC045405 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5960 5178729 VIJAY SINGH

GOLDEN FUTURE MULTITECH 

SOLUTION LIMITED U65923UP2011PLC045405 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5961 2179204 KASHI TIWARI PURVANCHAL CAPITAL LIMITED U65923UP2011PLC045480 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5962 2825750 TEJ SRIVASTAVA PURVANCHAL CAPITAL LIMITED U65923UP2011PLC045480 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5963 2897416 SHAMSUL HAQ PURVANCHAL CAPITAL LIMITED U65923UP2011PLC045480 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5964 3089343 KAMAL SHARMA SHIVSAGAR FINANCE LIMITED U65923UP2011PLC045704 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5965 5297542 RUHINI BHER SHIVSAGAR FINANCE LIMITED U65923UP2011PLC045704 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5966 6443745 PORESH KUMAR SHIVSAGAR FINANCE LIMITED U65923UP2011PLC045704 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5967 6473704 UMMED SINGH UTEK NIDHI INDIA LIMITED U65923UP2011PLC046845 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5968 2778041 RAJESH RATHORE PERSIST CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED U65923UP2011PTC043282 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5969 3585092 RAM RATHAUR PERSIST CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED U65923UP2011PTC043282 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5970 3494069 JITENDRA YADAV

REGINALD FINANCIAL ADVISORY 

PRIVATELIMITED U65923UP2011PTC044197 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5971 3494070 ASHISH SINGH

REGINALD FINANCIAL ADVISORY 

PRIVATELIMITED U65923UP2011PTC044197 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5972 3494072 RAJEEV SINGH

REGINALD FINANCIAL ADVISORY 

PRIVATELIMITED U65923UP2011PTC044197 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5973 3494073 KADAM MAHADEV

REGINALD FINANCIAL ADVISORY 

PRIVATELIMITED U65923UP2011PTC044197 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5974 1932232 GALI JAGANADHAM NAIDU

COASTAL URJA HOLDING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U65923UP2011PTC044439 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5975 3116970 SABBINENI VISHNU TEJA

COASTAL URJA HOLDING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U65923UP2011PTC044439 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5976 1120829 PAWAN AGARWAL

WEALTHWAGON FINANCIAL 

SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED U65923UP2011PTC044818 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5977 3429565 DEVENDRA TRIPATHI

WEALTHWAGON FINANCIAL 

SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED U65923UP2011PTC044818 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5978 3522630 ASLAM AGHA

WEALTHWAGON FINANCIAL 

SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED U65923UP2011PTC044818 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5979 3526324 PAVAN KUMAR

ABHAY FINSEC ADVISORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U65923UP2011PTC045015 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5980 3535334 LOVE MALLEE

ABHAY FINSEC ADVISORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U65923UP2011PTC045015 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5981 3280179 SUNEEL YADAV

LUSTINESS MULTI SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U65923UP2011PTC045268 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5982 3360761 SHEESHAM BALA

LUSTINESS MULTI SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U65923UP2011PTC045268 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5983 6387312 KUMAR RADHESHYAM

COASTAL URJA VENTURES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U65923UP2011PTC046353 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5984 6944207 VENKATA RAMANA ABBARAJU

COASTAL URJA VENTURES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U65923UP2011PTC046353 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5985 1120829 PAWAN AGARWAL

WEALTHWAGON COMMODITIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U65923UP2011PTC046389 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5986 3429565 DEVENDRA TRIPATHI

WEALTHWAGON COMMODITIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U65923UP2011PTC046389 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5987 3522630 ASLAM AGHA

WEALTHWAGON COMMODITIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U65923UP2011PTC046389 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5988 3625781 SONPAL CHAUHAN

U3S INVESTMENT CONSULTANT 

PRIVATELIMITED U65923UP2011PTC047658 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5989 3625786 RUCHI CHAUHAN

U3S INVESTMENT CONSULTANT 

PRIVATELIMITED U65923UP2011PTC047658 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5990 5146114 JANAK VOHRA

J & H STOCK AND SECURITIES 

PRIVATELIMITED U65923UP2012PTC048237 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5991 5146127 GEETA VOHRA

J & H STOCK AND SECURITIES 

PRIVATELIMITED U65923UP2012PTC048237 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5992 5146193 HARSHUL VOHRA

J & H STOCK AND SECURITIES 

PRIVATELIMITED U65923UP2012PTC048237 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5993 5146218 JAI VOHRA

J & H STOCK AND SECURITIES 

PRIVATELIMITED U65923UP2012PTC048237 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5994 1932232 GALI JAGANADHAM NAIDU

COASTAL THERMALPOWER 

PRIVATE LIMITED U65923UP2012PTC048297 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5995 5306667 SANKIRTAN NIDAMANURI

COASTAL THERMALPOWER 

PRIVATE LIMITED U65923UP2012PTC048297 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5996 5216384 PREM TRIPATHI PPNT CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED U65923UP2012PTC049458 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5997 5216910 PURNIMA TRIPATHI PPNT CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED U65923UP2012PTC049458 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5998 5152782 DEVINA KIRTI

RKID INVESTMENT CONSULTANTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U65923UP2012PTC050653 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5999 5152790 RANA SHAHI

RKID INVESTMENT CONSULTANTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U65923UP2012PTC050653 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6000 5287558 MAJID ALI

SWADESH FINSEC CONSULTANT 

PRIVATELIMITED U65923UP2012PTC050832 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6001 6666050 SAHANAVAJ KHAN

SWADESH FINSEC CONSULTANT 

PRIVATELIMITED U65923UP2012PTC050832 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6002 2539202 VINOD RANA

EMPIRE INDOFINANCE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U65923UP2012PTC051638 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6003 6740950 DEEPAK BANSAL

EMPIRE INDOFINANCE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U65923UP2012PTC051638 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6004 6751514 SATYAVEER SINGH

EMPIRE INDOFINANCE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U65923UP2012PTC051638 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6005 5347172 PANKAJ MISHRA

JEEVAN PRAGATI BUSINESS 

SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED U65923UP2012PTC051974 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6006 5347933 KRISHNA SINGH

JEEVAN PRAGATI BUSINESS 

SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED U65923UP2012PTC051974 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6007 5348626 SHADAB AHMAD

JEEVAN PRAGATI BUSINESS 

SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED U65923UP2012PTC051974 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6008 3230478 SANJAY SRIVASTAVA

SURYA STOCK BROKERSAND 

MARKETINGCOMPANY PRIVATE 

LIMITEDTED U65923UP2012PTC052000 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6009 5309618 HARISH PANDEY

SURYA STOCK BROKERSAND 

MARKETINGCOMPANY PRIVATE 

LIMITEDTED U65923UP2012PTC052000 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6010 5355237 RAMMILAN KUSHWAHA

ORCHID FINCORP CONSULTANTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U65923UP2012PTC052104 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6011 5355265 KUSMAWATI DEVI

ORCHID FINCORP CONSULTANTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U65923UP2012PTC052104 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6012 1355948 BRIJ TIWARI

DIVYANJALI CONSTURCTION & 

INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U65929UP2007PTC033302 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6013 1420011 RANANJAY TIWARI

DIVYANJALI CONSTURCTION & 

INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U65929UP2007PTC033302 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6014 112063 ARVINDER SINGH

ALLIANCE BUILDERS AND 

CONTRACTORSLIMITED U65991UP1996PLC020437 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6015 112094 SATBEER SINGH

ALLIANCE BUILDERS AND 

CONTRACTORSLIMITED U65991UP1996PLC020437 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6016 112148 YUVRAJ SINGH

ALLIANCE BUILDERS AND 

CONTRACTORSLIMITED U65991UP1996PLC020437 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6017 1202765 RAMAN SINGH

ALLIANCE BUILDERS AND 

CONTRACTORSLIMITED U65991UP1996PLC020437 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6018 122868 MAHENDER KAUR

ALLIANCE BUILDERS AND 

CONTRACTORSLIMITED U65991UP1996PLC020437 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6019 122915 AMANDEEP SINGH

ALLIANCE BUILDERS AND 

CONTRACTORSLIMITED U65991UP1996PLC020437 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6020 129246 RAVINDER KAUR

ALLIANCE BUILDERS AND 

CONTRACTORSLIMITED U65991UP1996PLC020437 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6021 129280 MAHENDER KAUR

ALLIANCE BUILDERS AND 

CONTRACTORSLIMITED U65991UP1996PLC020437 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6022 2486787 GINNI SANGARI

ALLIANCE BUILDERS AND 

CONTRACTORSLIMITED U65991UP1996PLC020437 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6023 340900 GURPREET KAUR

ALLIANCE BUILDERS AND 

CONTRACTORSLIMITED U65991UP1996PLC020437 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6024 949577 RITU ARORA

ALLIANCE BUILDERS AND 

CONTRACTORSLIMITED U65991UP1996PLC020437 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6025 968165 RHEA SINGH

ALLIANCE BUILDERS AND 

CONTRACTORSLIMITED U65991UP1996PLC020437 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6026 3142735 ARUNA SHUKLA DEAR CAPITALS LIMITED U65991UP1996PLC020452 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6027 3146774 HARISH CHANDRA DEAR CAPITALS LIMITED U65991UP1996PLC020452 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6028 210627 MUNISHWAR GUPTA

KAMAYANI LABORATORIES 

LIMITED U65991UP1996PLC020560 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6029 217490 NIDHI GUPTA

KAMAYANI LABORATORIES 

LIMITED U65991UP1996PLC020560 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6030 218904 LAXMI NARAIN

KAMAYANI LABORATORIES 

LIMITED U65991UP1996PLC020560 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6031 1127689 SHRI DUBEY VRINDAVAN HOLDINGS LIMITED U65992UP1984PLC006872 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6032 1373865 SHARAD SINGHANIA VRINDAVAN HOLDINGS LIMITED U65992UP1984PLC006872 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6033 711492 RAM PANDEY VRINDAVAN HOLDINGS LIMITED U65992UP1984PLC006872 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6034 3184138 SANJAY JINDAL DIVINE MUTUAL BENEFIT LIMITED U65992UP1995PLC017514 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6035 3184178 SACHIN JINDAL DIVINE MUTUAL BENEFIT LIMITED U65992UP1995PLC017514 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6036 3184244 URMILA JINDAL DIVINE MUTUAL BENEFIT LIMITED U65992UP1995PLC017514 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6037 1976143 DHANESH BAJPAI

SATGURU SAI CHIT FUND PRIVATE 

LIMITED U65992UP2002PTC027103 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6038 7056674 UMESH BAJPAI

SATGURU SAI CHIT FUND PRIVATE 

LIMITED U65992UP2002PTC027103 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6039 1150396 KAWAL SETHI HAZARA INVESTMENTS LIMITED U65993UP1982PLC005854 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6040 2403679 HARINDER KAUR HAZARA INVESTMENTS LIMITED U65993UP1982PLC005854 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6041 2408463 TAJINDER SINGH HAZARA INVESTMENTS LIMITED U65993UP1982PLC005854 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6042 841473 HARKRISHAN SETHI HAZARA INVESTMENTS LIMITED U65993UP1982PLC005854 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6043 1183417 KUSUM DAGA

SRI VARDAAN APARTMENTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U65993UP1986PTC007628 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6044 7210265 ANANT DAGA

SRI VARDAAN APARTMENTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U65993UP1986PTC007628 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6045 1140554 HAR JAISWAL

AMBESHWAR RESOURCESAND 

FINANCE PVT.LTD. U65993UP1995PTC019210 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6046 1417844 RAJENDRA JAISWAL

AMBESHWAR RESOURCESAND 

FINANCE PVT.LTD. U65993UP1995PTC019210 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6047 2707155 SAPNA JAISWAL

AMBESHWAR RESOURCESAND 

FINANCE PVT.LTD. U65993UP1995PTC019210 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6048 5144311 CHIRAUNJI LAL

AMBESHWAR RESOURCESAND 

FINANCE PVT.LTD. U65993UP1995PTC019210 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6049 1179400 FAKHRA BANO

MA PROFIT MUTUAL BENEFIT 

LIMITED U65993UP2005PLC031001 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6050 2246315 MEESAM KHAN

MA PROFIT MUTUAL BENEFIT 

LIMITED U65993UP2005PLC031001 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6051 2902567 KAZIM KHAN

MA PROFIT MUTUAL BENEFIT 

LIMITED U65993UP2005PLC031001 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6052 1714079 ADITYA SINGH

KVALITY ASSURANCE &ADVISORY 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U65993UP2007PTC033380 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6053 330677 PRAGYESH SINGH

KVALITY ASSURANCE &ADVISORY 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U65993UP2007PTC033380 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6054 3043918 SURESH KUMAR N.P.MUTUAL BENEFITSLTD U65999UP1994ULL016417 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6055 6844696 SANJAY SETH N.P.MUTUAL BENEFITSLTD U65999UP1994ULL016417 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6056 6849746 RAMGOPAL N.P.MUTUAL BENEFITSLTD U65999UP1994ULL016417 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6057 1012530 RUPAK SHARMA

MAHALWALA CAPITAL SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U65999UP2003PTC028063 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6058 1012698 ROHIT SHARMA

MAHALWALA CAPITAL SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U65999UP2003PTC028063 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6059 2616023 LAXMAN SINGH

BRIJDHAM INSURANCE ADVISORS 

INDIALIMITED U66000UP2009PLC037517 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6060 2652740 RAJ SINGH

BRIJDHAM INSURANCE ADVISORS 

INDIALIMITED U66000UP2009PLC037517 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6061 2652741 JAWAHAR SINGH

BRIJDHAM INSURANCE ADVISORS 

INDIALIMITED U66000UP2009PLC037517 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6062 2625280 RAJESH SINGH

AXLE MARKETING & NETWORK 

DISTRIBUTIONPRIVATE LIMITED U66000UP2009PTC037270 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6063 2625303 GYANPAT YADAV

AXLE MARKETING & NETWORK 

DISTRIBUTIONPRIVATE LIMITED U66000UP2009PTC037270 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6064 2632597 AJAY PANDEY

AXLE MARKETING & NETWORK 

DISTRIBUTIONPRIVATE LIMITED U66000UP2009PTC037270 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6065 2486851 SIDDHARTH RATHI

SCION FINMART SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U66000UP2009PTC037461 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6066 2520742 MANJUSHA RATHI

SCION FINMART SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U66000UP2009PTC037461 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6067 2839151 SURENDER PAL

NUMINOUS PRODUCTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U66000UP2009PTC038832 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6068 2860371 MANOJ KUMARI

NUMINOUS PRODUCTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U66000UP2009PTC038832 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6069 3119695 JAY SHARMA

JIWANPRABHAT INSURANCE 

CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED U66000UP2010PTC042171 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6070 3256623 NITIN SHROTI

JIWANPRABHAT INSURANCE 

CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED U66000UP2010PTC042171 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6071 3270584 RACHANA DEVI

DHANLAXMI 

INSURANCECONSULTANTS 

ANDSHARES PRIVATE LIMITEDED U66000UP2010PTC042472 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6072 3272611 PAWAN TOMAR

DHANLAXMI 

INSURANCECONSULTANTS 

ANDSHARES PRIVATE LIMITEDED U66000UP2010PTC042472 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6073 3195870 SHALABH KHERA

GANPATI INSURANCE ADVISORY 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U66000UP2010PTC042701 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6074 3244862 ANKITA KHERA

GANPATI INSURANCE ADVISORY 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U66000UP2010PTC042701 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6075 2659744 DURGESH KUMAR SRIVASTVA

IDEALINDIAN CORPORATE 

SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED U66000UP2010PTC042892 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6076 2977785 RAJEEV GUPTA

IDEALINDIAN CORPORATE 

SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED U66000UP2010PTC042892 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6077 2978095 SANJAY YADAV

IDEALINDIAN CORPORATE 

SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED U66000UP2010PTC042892 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6078 2982582 MUKESH SHRIVASTVA

IDEALINDIAN CORPORATE 

SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED U66000UP2010PTC042892 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6079 3306189 MANOJ SHARMA

LONG LIFE 

ASSURANCECONSULTANT 

ANDMARKETING SERVICES 

PRIVATERIVATE LIMITED U66000UP2010PTC042958 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6080 3306201 DINESH SHARMA

LONG LIFE 

ASSURANCECONSULTANT 

ANDMARKETING SERVICES 

PRIVATERIVATE LIMITED U66000UP2010PTC042958 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6081 3306270 RAJEEV SHARMA

LONG LIFE 

ASSURANCECONSULTANT 

ANDMARKETING SERVICES 

PRIVATERIVATE LIMITED U66000UP2010PTC042958 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6082 3474956 RAJ YADAV

SAVERA NET MART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U66000UP2011PTC044379 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6083 3500592 KANHAIYA YADAV

SAVERA NET MART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U66000UP2011PTC044379 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6084 3475293 YUGANDRA KUMAR

BRIGHT SUCCESS MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U66000UP2011PTC044531 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6085 3475299 BHOOPENDRA SINGH

BRIGHT SUCCESS MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U66000UP2011PTC044531 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6086 3505979 SAURABH SAXENA

IWAY SALES & SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U66000UP2011PTC044539 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6087 3506012 SUSHIL TRIPATHI

IWAY SALES & SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U66000UP2011PTC044539 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6088 3559153 KAPIL

BHAGYA BALA INSURANCE 

CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED U66000UP2011PTC045454 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6089 3559206 MOHIT KUMAR

BHAGYA BALA INSURANCE 

CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED U66000UP2011PTC045454 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6090 3589057 FIROJ ANSARI

LIFE PROTECTION MULTISERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U66000UP2011PTC046174 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6091 3589063 MOHD ANSARI

LIFE PROTECTION MULTISERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U66000UP2011PTC046174 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6092 3640004 MUSHTAK AHAMAD

ORCHID LIFE CARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U66000UP2011PTC047096 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6093 3640016 MOHAMMAD ALAM

ORCHID LIFE CARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U66000UP2011PTC047096 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6094 3640025 TASLIM ANSARI

ORCHID LIFE CARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U66000UP2011PTC047096 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6095 5100525 MOHAMMAD IMRAN

ORCHID LIFE CARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U66000UP2011PTC047096 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6096 5100529 KRISHNA BIHARILAL

ORCHID LIFE CARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U66000UP2011PTC047096 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6097 5111774 CHANDRA GUPTA

SUN SHINE LIFECARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U66000UP2011PTC047582 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6098 5111799 MANAGER MALL

SUN SHINE LIFECARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U66000UP2011PTC047582 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6099 5111818 SANJAY SINGH

SUN SHINE LIFECARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U66000UP2011PTC047582 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6100 5126918 AJAY JAISWAL

SUN SHINE LIFECARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U66000UP2011PTC047582 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6101 5233669 SAVITA YADAV

SUN SHINE LIFECARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U66000UP2011PTC047582 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6102 5233697 SUDAMA SINGH

SUN SHINE LIFECARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U66000UP2011PTC047582 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6103 5233846 AMIT MALVIYA

SUN SHINE LIFECARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U66000UP2011PTC047582 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6104 2879435 KRIPAL SINGH

DOUBLE MAGIC MULTITRADE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U66000UP2012PTC048665 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6105 605145 MAHENDRA SHARMA

DOUBLE MAGIC MULTITRADE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U66000UP2012PTC048665 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6106 5322112 AJAY KUMAR

BLUE STAR SECURE LIFE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U66000UP2012PTC051592 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6107 5322210 NITIN KUMAR

BLUE STAR SECURE LIFE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U66000UP2012PTC051592 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6108 1166340 AKASH AGARWAL

BIJNOR MUTUAL BENEFITS 

LIMITED U66010UP1996PLC019504 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6109 1166371 ANKUR AGARWAL

BIJNOR MUTUAL BENEFITS 

LIMITED U66010UP1996PLC019504 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6110 1166410 ARUN AGARWAL

BIJNOR MUTUAL BENEFITS 

LIMITED U66010UP1996PLC019504 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6111 1788180 MANJU AGRAWAL

RAJADHIRAJ MARKETING & 

CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED U66030UP2007PTC033986 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6112 2317306 RAKESH AGRAWAL

RAJADHIRAJ MARKETING & 

CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED U66030UP2007PTC033986 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6113 2416357 SOMNATH DAS

FUTUREGAIN LIFE FINCAP 

CONSULTANTPRIVATE LIMITED U67100UP2009PTC037240 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6114 3105401 SATYENDRA SINGH

FUTUREGAIN LIFE FINCAP 

CONSULTANTPRIVATE LIMITED U67100UP2009PTC037240 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6115 1765180 EIKA CHATURVEDI

FINSUTRA WEALTH MANAGEMENT 

PRIVATELIMITED U67110UP2006PTC032387 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6116 1765226 SHASHWATI BANERJEE

FINSUTRA WEALTH MANAGEMENT 

PRIVATELIMITED U67110UP2006PTC032387 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6117 2199215 MADHU CHATURVEDI

FINSUTRA WEALTH MANAGEMENT 

PRIVATELIMITED U67110UP2006PTC032387 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6118 1307247 VIJAY JAIN

NAHAR SONS INVESTMENTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U67120UP1990PTC011783 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6119 1307283 MADHU JAIN

NAHAR SONS INVESTMENTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U67120UP1990PTC011783 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6120 557845 AJAY SAHU

SAHU INVESTMENT FINANCIAL 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U67120UP1995PTC019239 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6121 558895 NAVNEET GUPTA

SAHU INVESTMENT FINANCIAL 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U67120UP1995PTC019239 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6122 1941902 MOHD RIZWAN

IDEAL PERFUMES CENTRE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U67120UP1996PTC019882 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6123 451946 MOHAMMAD FAROOQI

IDEAL PERFUMES CENTRE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U67120UP1996PTC019882 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6124 126638 SHANTI JAIN

JAIN HANDLING AND 

FORWARDING PRIVATELIMITED U67120UP1997PTC021809 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6125 126787 SURENDRA JAIN

JAIN HANDLING AND 

FORWARDING PRIVATELIMITED U67120UP1997PTC021809 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6126 126806 SUNIL JAIN

JAIN HANDLING AND 

FORWARDING PRIVATELIMITED U67120UP1997PTC021809 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6127 126819 JITENDRA JAIN

JAIN HANDLING AND 

FORWARDING PRIVATELIMITED U67120UP1997PTC021809 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6128 126846 SURAJ JAIN

JAIN HANDLING AND 

FORWARDING PRIVATELIMITED U67120UP1997PTC021809 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6129 396000 SANJAY AGARWAL

AGRA SECURITIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U67120UP2000PTC025241 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6130 396008 NEETA AGARWAL

AGRA SECURITIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U67120UP2000PTC025241 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6131 2529028 RAJAN GUPTA

REAL VALUE STOCKS BROKERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U67120UP2000PTC025502 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6132 2529052 KUNAL GUPTA

REAL VALUE STOCKS BROKERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U67120UP2000PTC025502 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6133 1159539 KUSUM SINGH

ALBATROSS CAPITAL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U67120UP2003PTC028143 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6134 1159574 DHIRENDR PANDEY

ALBATROSS CAPITAL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U67120UP2003PTC028143 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6135 3588456 RAJEEV SINGH

ALBATROSS CAPITAL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U67120UP2003PTC028143 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6136 3642308 SANJEEVA SINGH

ALBATROSS CAPITAL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U67120UP2003PTC028143 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6137 223690 PAWAN GAWRI PNAL SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED U67120UP2004PTC029145 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6138 223872 NEELAM GAWRI PNAL SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED U67120UP2004PTC029145 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6139 1777836 SHYAM DEVI

KIOSK FINANCIAL SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U67120UP2006PTC031527 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6140 1820914 LALIT KUMAR

KIOSK FINANCIAL SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U67120UP2006PTC031527 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6141 1617857 PRATEEK AGRAWAL WINGS COMMERCIAL CO. LIMITED U67190UP1995PLC017464 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6142 2158432 NEETA AGARWAL WINGS COMMERCIAL CO. LIMITED U67190UP1995PLC017464 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6143 341623 SHARAD KUMAR WINGS COMMERCIAL CO. LIMITED U67190UP1995PLC017464 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6144 1448665 VIJAY SALUJA

DAIRY FUN FOOD PRODUCTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U67190UP1995PTC018380 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6145 6558842 MANISH JEEWANI

DAIRY FUN FOOD PRODUCTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U67190UP1995PTC018380 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6146 2699780 RAJNISH DIXIT

MARS FINCAP CONSULTANTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U67190UP2003PTC028117 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6147 2699792 ASHISH DIXIT

MARS FINCAP CONSULTANTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U67190UP2003PTC028117 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6148 1769796 CHOWDHARY ASHRAFF

HALWASIYA FINANCIALSERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U67190UP2004PTC029052 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6149 2112144 DHRUV HALWASIYA

HALWASIYA FINANCIALSERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U67190UP2004PTC029052 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6150 1080316 SHRAVAN SINGH

STEP 2 WEALTH FINANCIAL 

SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED U67190UP2006PTC031625 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6151 2169616 MOHAN JOSHI

STEP 2 WEALTH FINANCIAL 

SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED U67190UP2006PTC031625 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6152 2724857 MOHD SIDDIQUI

ABALONE FINVEST CONSULTANT 

PRIVATELIMITED U67190UP2009PTC038722 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6153 2724867 IFTIKHAR KHAN

ABALONE FINVEST CONSULTANT 

PRIVATELIMITED U67190UP2009PTC038722 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6154 2724878 ISLAM AHMAD

ABALONE FINVEST CONSULTANT 

PRIVATELIMITED U67190UP2009PTC038722 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6155 654135 MERAJ AHMED

ABALONE FINVEST CONSULTANT 

PRIVATELIMITED U67190UP2009PTC038722 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6156 3109072 MOHAMMAD HASAN SKYLARK MICROCREDITSERVICES U67190UP2010NPL042994 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6157 3109079 SELIM AKTAR SKYLARK MICROCREDITSERVICES U67190UP2010NPL042994 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6158 3113424 SHYAMAL MUKHERJEE SKYLARK MICROCREDITSERVICES U67190UP2010NPL042994 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6159 3183129 ASHADUZZAMAN KAYUM SKYLARK MICROCREDITSERVICES U67190UP2010NPL042994 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6160 3183132 ENAMUL ISLAM SKYLARK MICROCREDITSERVICES U67190UP2010NPL042994 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6161 3183135 SURAJ CHHETRI SKYLARK MICROCREDITSERVICES U67190UP2010NPL042994 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6162 2962233 DINESH SINGH

ASSURE FINSEC CONSULTANCY 

SERVICESLIMITED U67190UP2010PLC040199 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6163 3399552 VED RAM

ASSURE FINSEC CONSULTANCY 

SERVICESLIMITED U67190UP2010PLC040199 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6164 3435513 SHASHANK BHARDWAJ

ASSURE FINSEC CONSULTANCY 

SERVICESLIMITED U67190UP2010PLC040199 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6165 2560609 RAVI PRAKASH

RKS MUTUAL BENEFIT COMPANY 

LIMITED U67190UP2010PLC040840 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6166 2560666 RAMKESH SHARMA

RKS MUTUAL BENEFIT COMPANY 

LIMITED U67190UP2010PLC040840 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6167 2954158 SUREKHA SHARMA

RKS MUTUAL BENEFIT COMPANY 

LIMITED U67190UP2010PLC040840 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6168 3041414 UJJWAL GHOSH

U AND M FINCAP CONSULTANCY 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U67190UP2010PTC040384 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6169 5186721 ARUN GHOSH

U AND M FINCAP CONSULTANCY 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U67190UP2010PTC040384 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6170 3067442 RISHI OM

RISHI OM POINT DEEPMARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U67190UP2010PTC041095 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6171 3230315 HIMANSHU SAXENA

RISHI OM POINT DEEPMARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U67190UP2010PTC041095 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6172 3059286 UMESH CHAUHAN SBU MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED U67190UP2010PTC041613 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6173 3128550 INDRAJEET CHAUHAN SBU MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED U67190UP2010PTC041613 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6174 3132059 AMITABH BHARDWAJ

YAGYASHREE FINANCIAL ADVISORS 

PRIVATELIMITED U67190UP2010PTC042013 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6175 3602612 AJIT BHARDWAJ

YAGYASHREE FINANCIAL ADVISORS 

PRIVATELIMITED U67190UP2010PTC042013 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6176 2928667 NAJMI MIRZA

CRESCENT COMMEX PRIVATE 

LIMITED U67190UP2010PTC042186 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6177 3225263 SHAHAB NAQVI

CRESCENT COMMEX PRIVATE 

LIMITED U67190UP2010PTC042186 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6178 3226659 YASMEEN ABBAS

CRESCENT COMMEX PRIVATE 

LIMITED U67190UP2010PTC042186 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6179 2653648 AMRITA RANI PIONEER FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED U67190UP2010PTC042202 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6180 501124 RAKESH KUMAR PIONEER FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED U67190UP2010PTC042202 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6181 1627643 DURGESH SINGH

KING INDIA ONE MULTISERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U67190UP2010PTC042448 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6182 3110900 RAJ SINGH

KING INDIA ONE MULTISERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U67190UP2010PTC042448 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6183 3294890 RAGHAV AGARWAL

SHAURYA FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U67190UP2010PTC042580 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6184 3308058 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

SHAURYA FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U67190UP2010PTC042580 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6185 3516956 SANTOSH KUMAR

SHINING INSURANCE 

CONSULTANT & MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U67190UP2011PTC043195 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6186 3561771 SHIV SHANKAR

SHINING INSURANCE 

CONSULTANT & MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U67190UP2011PTC043195 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6187 3438973 SUMIT PAUL

DREAMS FINSERVE CONSULTANCY 

PRIVATELIMITED U67190UP2011PTC043787 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6188 3441932 SAJAL DEY

DREAMS FINSERVE CONSULTANCY 

PRIVATELIMITED U67190UP2011PTC043787 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6189 3516181 ANNU CHOPRA

ALFA FINVEST ADVISORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U67190UP2011PTC044665 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6190 3516322 ALKA CHAUHAN

ALFA FINVEST ADVISORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U67190UP2011PTC044665 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6191 3527266 DEEPAK PATHAK

NUCLEOUS RISK MANAGEMENT & 

INVESTMENTCONSULTANT 

PRIVATE LIMIIMITED U67190UP2011PTC044941 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6192 3527318 PRAKASH THAKUR

NUCLEOUS RISK MANAGEMENT & 

INVESTMENTCONSULTANT 

PRIVATE LIMIIMITED U67190UP2011PTC044941 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6193 182724 NISSCHAL JAAIN

JAINSON DERIVATIVESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U67190UP2011PTC046610 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6194 5214083 SUGAM JAIN

JAINSON DERIVATIVESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U67190UP2011PTC046610 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6195 182713 SUNITA JAIN

JAINSON FUTUREX PRIVATE 

LIMITED U67190UP2011PTC046611 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6196 7136288 EESHA SETHI

JAINSON FUTUREX PRIVATE 

LIMITED U67190UP2011PTC046611 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6197 3617677 ANKIT VERMA

ASPOWER GOLD TRADE INDIA 

PRIVATE LIMITED U67190UP2011PTC047142 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6198 3617680 SHARAD SINGH

ASPOWER GOLD TRADE INDIA 

PRIVATE LIMITED U67190UP2011PTC047142 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6199 5112019 ABHISHEK SINGH

OM AARK FINCAP CONSULTANTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U67190UP2011PTC047346 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6200 5112024 RATNESH RAI

OM AARK FINCAP CONSULTANTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U67190UP2011PTC047346 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6201 5110945 ACHINT YADAV

NIRAKH FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U67190UP2011PTC047524 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6202 5110968 ANITA KHATRI

NIRAKH FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U67190UP2011PTC047524 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6203 5110978 ADESH DHAKA

NIRAKH FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U67190UP2011PTC047524 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6204 3643293 ANUP GARG N & G BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED U67190UP2011PTC047536 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6205 3643308 MOHAMMAD NAIYER N & G BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED U67190UP2011PTC047536 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6206 5122538 PRADEEP KUMAR

SHRIARINDAM FINANCIAL 

CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED U67190UP2011PTC047600 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6207 5122543 SANTOSH SINGH

SHRIARINDAM FINANCIAL 

CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED U67190UP2011PTC047600 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6208 2396580 NEERAJ AGGARWAL

R B L A FINANCIAL ADVISORS 

PRIVATELIMITED U67190UP2012PTC049581 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6209 2396588 DEEPIKA AGGARWAL

R B L A FINANCIAL ADVISORS 

PRIVATELIMITED U67190UP2012PTC049581 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6210 5016225 CHANDRA CHOUDHARY

EXERT FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U67190UP2012PTC051558 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6211 5304848 JITENDRA CHAUDHARY

EXERT FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U67190UP2012PTC051558 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6212 2969241 RAKESH GUPTA

ASGROTEK INSURANCE 

CONSULTANTS INDIALIMITED U67200UP2006PLC032580 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6213 2969257 GHANSHYAM MOSO

ASGROTEK INSURANCE 

CONSULTANTS INDIALIMITED U67200UP2006PLC032580 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6214 638999 MOHAMMAD SIDDIQUI

ASGROTEK INSURANCE 

CONSULTANTS INDIALIMITED U67200UP2006PLC032580 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6215 1170511 SACHIN GAUR

MADHU KRISHNA INSURANCE 

MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED U67200UP2006PTC032543 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6216 1741215 SWATI SHARMA

MADHU KRISHNA INSURANCE 

MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED U67200UP2006PTC032543 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6217 1268790 JITENDRA BAJWA

GREATVALUE INFRAPROMOTERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70100UP2009PTC037135 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6218 1712250 BHUPENDRA BAJWA

GREATVALUE INFRAPROMOTERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70100UP2009PTC037135 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6219 2573047 SHIVA TIWARI

RAJAN REAL ESTATE AND 

INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70100UP2009PTC037294 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6220 2589361 RAJENDRA TIWARI

RAJAN REAL ESTATE AND 

INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70100UP2009PTC037294 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6221 2799262 LUV SINGH

UNIONBASE INFRA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70100UP2009PTC038477 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6222 2859866 SHRIBHAGWAN SINGH

UNIONBASE INFRA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70100UP2009PTC038477 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6223 1169841 SUBHASH GUPTA

SAMRADDHI INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70100UP2009PTC038676 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6224 1810763 SANDESH GUPTA

SAMRADDHI INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70100UP2009PTC038676 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6225 1855467 DHIRENDRA GUPTA

SAMRADDHI INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70100UP2009PTC038676 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6226 3561498 AKASH BABU

SHRI SIDDHI VINAYAKLAND 

DEVELOPERS(INDIA) LIMITED U70100UP2011PLC045581 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6227 3561501 RAVENDRA

SHRI SIDDHI VINAYAKLAND 

DEVELOPERS(INDIA) LIMITED U70100UP2011PLC045581 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6228 3561502 RANDEEP SINGH

SHRI SIDDHI VINAYAKLAND 

DEVELOPERS(INDIA) LIMITED U70100UP2011PLC045581 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6229 3184760 SUNITA SHUKLA

SHIVA SWAPNA BHUMI PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70100UP2011PTC043773 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6230 3248208 POORNIMA SHUKLA

SHIVA SWAPNA BHUMI PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70100UP2011PTC043773 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6231 3248214 PHOOL CHANDRA

SHIVA SWAPNA BHUMI PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70100UP2011PTC043773 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6232 2972618 PAWAN KUMAR

RRR INFRASOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70100UP2011PTC044675 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6233 3563834 GOPAL KRISHAN

RRR INFRASOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70100UP2011PTC044675 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6234 3489795 DILIP GOSWAMI

A R U INFRA DEVELOPER PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70100UP2011PTC044687 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6235 480191 ASHOK JAIN

A R U INFRA DEVELOPER PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70100UP2011PTC044687 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6236 3530361 RAVI KANNAIAH

MAALAXMI HOME DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70100UP2011PTC045296 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6237 3552225 SUMAN

MAALAXMI HOME DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70100UP2011PTC045296 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6238 5279242 RAJESH KUMAR

DAVID INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70100UP2012PTC050747 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6239 5279248 PUJA SINGH

DAVID INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70100UP2012PTC050747 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6240 1769267 ANIL GOEL

HALWASIYA PROPERTIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70101UP1980PTC005078 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6241 187078 ANIL MODI

HALWASIYA PROPERTIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70101UP1980PTC005078 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6242 20000 SUDHIR HALWASIYA

HALWASIYA PROPERTIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70101UP1980PTC005078 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6243 2112144 DHRUV HALWASIYA

HALWASIYA PROPERTIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70101UP1980PTC005078 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6244 1138423 HANS KUMAR HANS CASTINGS PRIVATE LIMITED U70101UP1987PTC008946 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6245 2043392 OM SINGH HANS CASTINGS PRIVATE LIMITED U70101UP1987PTC008946 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6246 2054065 SALIL CHOUDHARY HANS CASTINGS PRIVATE LIMITED U70101UP1987PTC008946 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6247 1179047 JITIN MITTAL N J INDIA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED U70101UP2004PLC028722 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6248 1648900 DAVENDRA MITTAL N J INDIA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED U70101UP2004PLC028722 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6249 2237915 NITIN MITTAL N J INDIA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED U70101UP2004PLC028722 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6250 1469114 SNJEEV RASTOGI

VYYOM REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70101UP2007PTC032866 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6251 6771244 PRATUL SINGH

VYYOM REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70101UP2007PTC032866 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6252 7558445 MOHIT JAIN

VYYOM REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70101UP2007PTC032866 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6253 5197286 GAURAV GARG

GARG INFRAPLUS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70101UP2012PTC049433 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6254 5197297 GAUTAM GARG

GARG INFRAPLUS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70101UP2012PTC049433 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6255 1960571 GAURAV JHINDAL

R.S. INFRATOWERS AND 

TRADEMART PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP1991PTC012884 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6256 282452 RAKESH JHINDAL

R.S. INFRATOWERS AND 

TRADEMART PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP1991PTC012884 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6257 282466 RAMA JHINDAL

R.S. INFRATOWERS AND 

TRADEMART PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP1991PTC012884 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6258 666189 RAJEEV SAXENA

SHREE NATH JI SHELTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2005PTC030968 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6259 666254 RAM AVTAR AGARWAL

SHREE NATH JI SHELTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2005PTC030968 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6260 692261 MUKESH JAIN

SHREE NATH JI SHELTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2005PTC030968 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6261 1311758 CHANDA JHA

ARYAN CORPORATE SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2007PTC033115 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6262 1863872 AMAR JHA

ARYAN CORPORATE SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2007PTC033115 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6263 1737941 GULJEET SINGH

RAIDEN BUILDTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED. U70102UP2007PTC033901 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6264 1737958 KARUN HASIJA

RAIDEN BUILDTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED. U70102UP2007PTC033901 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6265 1739655 RIMPY SHAH

RAIDEN BUILDTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED. U70102UP2007PTC033901 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6266 1739673 RIDHI HASIJA

RAIDEN BUILDTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED. U70102UP2007PTC033901 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6267 2798714 MANOJ MISHRA SANCHAY INFRA INDIALIMITED U70102UP2008PLC036023 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6268 3495871 SAJAL TIKADER SANCHAY INFRA INDIALIMITED U70102UP2008PLC036023 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6269 3495873 RANJANA MISHRA SANCHAY INFRA INDIALIMITED U70102UP2008PLC036023 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6270 1959441 ARUN YADAV

ARUNA REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2008PTC034443 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6271 1968018 ARUNA YADAV

ARUNA REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2008PTC034443 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6272 1968023 SHAILENDRA YADAV

ARUNA REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2008PTC034443 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6273 2270555 NARSINGH SINGH

SAINIK INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2008PTC036132 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6274 3129769 GAURAV SINGH

SAINIK INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2008PTC036132 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6275 2108129 PRADEEP SHARMA

BHUMIBHARTI REALESTATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2009PLC037150 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6276 2108310 VINIT CHAUDHARY

BHUMIBHARTI REALESTATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2009PLC037150 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6277 2565034 SAMEER DEEN

BHUMIBHARTI REALESTATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2009PLC037150 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6278 3634780 HARI JHA GONARD INFRATECH LIMITED U70102UP2009PLC037575 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6279 6671530 ABHISHEK JHA GONARD INFRATECH LIMITED U70102UP2009PLC037575 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6280 6671543 AMITA JHA GONARD INFRATECH LIMITED U70102UP2009PLC037575 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6281 2292499 KEPIL TYAGI TOSHI REAL ESTATE LIMITED U70102UP2009PLC037631 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6282 2292509 MUNALI TYAGI TOSHI REAL ESTATE LIMITED U70102UP2009PLC037631 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6283 802283 MAHESH BHATI TOSHI REAL ESTATE LIMITED U70102UP2009PLC037631 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6284 2806182 JAI SINGH JSK INFRATECH INDIALIMITED U70102UP2009PLC038524 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6285 2813277 ANIL MAURYA JSK INFRATECH INDIALIMITED U70102UP2009PLC038524 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6286 6560747 SURESH SINGH JSK INFRATECH INDIALIMITED U70102UP2009PLC038524 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6287 6639951 VIMLESH JSK INFRATECH INDIALIMITED U70102UP2009PLC038524 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6288 6730021 AMARNATH YADAV JSK INFRATECH INDIALIMITED U70102UP2009PLC038524 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6289 6751351 SHYAM NARAYAN JSK INFRATECH INDIALIMITED U70102UP2009PLC038524 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6290 7167788 IQBAL ANSARI JSK INFRATECH INDIALIMITED U70102UP2009PLC038524 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6291 7167830 LAXMI YADAV JSK INFRATECH INDIALIMITED U70102UP2009PLC038524 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6292 2441390 AVNISH KUMAR

NET REMBIT REAL ESTATES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2009PTC036756 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6293 2579311 SANGEETA TIWARI

KKG REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2009PTC036985 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6294 2579480 ABDUL KHAN

KKG REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2009PTC036985 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6295 3270077 NATHU KUSHWAHA

KKG REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2009PTC036985 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6296 6600457 HARSHIT BAJPAI

KKG REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2009PTC036985 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6297 2654849 SANJEEV KUMAR

DELIGENT REAL ESTATES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2009PTC037014 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6298 6554074 RAHUL DAHIYA

DELIGENT REAL ESTATES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2009PTC037014 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6299 2574742 KUSHAL KAPOOR

CHOCLATE ESTATES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2009PTC037018 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6300 2585928 ANKITA KAPOOR

CHOCLATE ESTATES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2009PTC037018 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6301 2585936 SHRI KAPOOR

CHOCLATE ESTATES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2009PTC037018 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6302 2587473 SWATI KAPOOR

CHOCLATE ESTATES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2009PTC037018 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6303 2492859 ABDUL MALIK

UNIVERSAL NIRMAN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2009PTC037059 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6304 6649291 ABDUL MOIED

UNIVERSAL NIRMAN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2009PTC037059 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6305 2630586 PARESH JAIN

SHREE SAMMED SHIKHAR 

CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2009PTC037483 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6306 2630621 GARIMA JAIN

SHREE SAMMED SHIKHAR 

CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2009PTC037483 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6307 1078670 DURGESH KAUSHIK R.D.BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2009PTC037666 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6308 2651342 RAJEEV TYAGI R.D.BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2009PTC037666 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6309 6633196 ATUL TYAGI R.D.BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2009PTC037666 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6310 6743046 SANJEEV KUMAR R.D.BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2009PTC037666 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6311 2630435 ABHISHEK SINGH

SRISHTI INFRAESTATES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2009PTC037764 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6312 940332 JITENDRA SINGH

SRISHTI INFRAESTATES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2009PTC037764 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6313 2194202 SUBHAS KESARWANI

KUNWAR ANANT 

INFRASTRUCTURAL 

PROJECTSPIRVATE LIMITED U70102UP2009PTC037989 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6314 2402289 NEELAM KESARWANI

KUNWAR ANANT 

INFRASTRUCTURAL 

PROJECTSPIRVATE LIMITED U70102UP2009PTC037989 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6315 1810763 SANDESH GUPTA

BHAGWATI INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2009PTC037996 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6316 3546995 KALPNA GUPTA

BHAGWATI INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2009PTC037996 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6317 469934 AJAY SINGH

SHRI AMARNATH INFRATECH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2009PTC038522 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6318 554987 ALOK KANKANE

SHRI AMARNATH INFRATECH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2009PTC038522 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6319 2816339 ADARSH GUPTA

VARCHASVA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2009PTC038533 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6320 6396928 VARCHASVA GUPTA

VARCHASVA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2009PTC038533 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6321 1810763 SANDESH GUPTA

BHAGWATI BUILDHOME PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2009PTC038647 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6322 3546995 KALPNA GUPTA

BHAGWATI BUILDHOME PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2009PTC038647 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6323 1169841 SUBHASH GUPTA

SOMYA INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2009PTC038764 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6324 1810763 SANDESH GUPTA

SOMYA INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2009PTC038764 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6325 1855467 DHIRENDRA GUPTA

SOMYA INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2009PTC038764 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6326 3591332 MANISH JAIN S.V. RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2009PTC038803 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6327 3591338 PUSHPA JAIN S.V. RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2009PTC038803 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6328 3591344 CHIMAN JAIN S.V. RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2009PTC038803 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6329 3591359 SANJNA JAIN S.V. RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2009PTC038803 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6330 195764 PARVEEN MANGLA

QUALITY INFRAHEIGHTPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2009PTC039047 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6331 258528 SANJEEV MADAN

QUALITY INFRAHEIGHTPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2009PTC039047 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6332 2954949 MAHENDRA PAL

RBN REAL ESTATE & ALLLIED INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PLC039789 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6333 2954963 KUSUM PAL

RBN REAL ESTATE & ALLLIED INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PLC039789 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6334 2964066 BABITA TIWARI

RBN REAL ESTATE & ALLLIED INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PLC039789 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6335 6571420 KRISHNAMURARI TIWARI AMBITION INFRATECH LIMITED U70102UP2010PLC040189 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6336 6795919 DHANANJAY MISHRA AMBITION INFRATECH LIMITED U70102UP2010PLC040189 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6337 6906650 RAJESH KUMAR AMBITION INFRATECH LIMITED U70102UP2010PLC040189 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6338 3018532 OM KUSHWAHA

ADARSH CITY PLANNERS INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PLC040683 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6339 3020436 INDRA BAHADUR

ADARSH CITY PLANNERS INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PLC040683 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6340 3060188 DILIP KUMAR

ADARSH CITY PLANNERS INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PLC040683 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6341 2316516 SHIV VERMA

SUPERSQUARE REAL ESTATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PLC041073 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6342 2323402 DEEPAK SONI

SUPERSQUARE REAL ESTATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PLC041073 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6343 3080503 SANTOSH VERMA

SUPERSQUARE REAL ESTATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PLC041073 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6344 3112031 MADAN CHAUHAN MAK INFRAPROMOTERS LIMITED U70102UP2010PLC041280 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6345 3112063 MURARI CHAUHAN MAK INFRAPROMOTERS LIMITED U70102UP2010PLC041280 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6346 3112081 MOHAN CHAUHAN MAK INFRAPROMOTERS LIMITED U70102UP2010PLC041280 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6347 3112160 AMBIKA CHAUHAN MAK INFRAPROMOTERS LIMITED U70102UP2010PLC041280 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6348 1938399 ARVIND PANDEY A T GREEN HOMES LIMITED U70102UP2010PLC041490 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6349 1971836 TRIBHUWAN PANDEY A T GREEN HOMES LIMITED U70102UP2010PLC041490 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6350 2884514 OM YADAV

GOLDCITY INFRATECH INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PLC041596 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6351 2894863 SHOBHA LAL

GOLDCITY INFRATECH INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PLC041596 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6352 2894874 SANNDHYA YADAV

GOLDCITY INFRATECH INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PLC041596 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6353 3147052 ANIL DAS

LEXI INFRAPROJECTS INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PLC041625 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6354 6628194 SHAMBHU MAHATO

LEXI INFRAPROJECTS INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PLC041625 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6355 6644678 AFTAB SALMANI

LEXI INFRAPROJECTS INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PLC041625 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6356 3133193 KRISHAN SINGH SINGH INFRABUILD INDIA LIMITED U70102UP2010PLC041740 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6357 3133455 SUNNY SINGH SINGH INFRABUILD INDIA LIMITED U70102UP2010PLC041740 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6358 3133729 SACHIN SINGH SINGH INFRABUILD INDIA LIMITED U70102UP2010PLC041740 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6359 2734392 VINOD VERMA

SWARNIM LANDDEVELOPER INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PLC041818 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6360 3172973 MANJU VERMA

SWARNIM LANDDEVELOPER INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PLC041818 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6361 3172975 ABHAY SINGH

SWARNIM LANDDEVELOPER INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PLC041818 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6362 3189674 AJAY PAL

NAVDEEP DEVELOPERS INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PLC041826 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6363 3200161 ARVIND KUMAR

NAVDEEP DEVELOPERS INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PLC041826 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6364 3550768 VIJAY PAL

NAVDEEP DEVELOPERS INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PLC041826 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6365 3550770 URMILA DEVI

NAVDEEP DEVELOPERS INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PLC041826 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6366 2606499 KRISHNA CHAUHAN KKS INFRADEVELOPER LIMITED U70102UP2010PLC041926 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6367 268473 RAJENDRA GUPTA KKS INFRADEVELOPER LIMITED U70102UP2010PLC041926 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6368 3189506 SHASHI CHAUHAN KKS INFRADEVELOPER LIMITED U70102UP2010PLC041926 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6369 6403026 AMAR NATH

AWESOME INFRA PROJECTS 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PLC042480 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6370 6726913 DHARMENDRA SINGH

AWESOME INFRA PROJECTS 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PLC042480 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6371 3339995 JAHEER KHAN

UNITED LAND OWNERS AND 

DEVELOPERSLIMITED U70102UP2010PLC042753 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6372 3362181 DHARMENDRA TOMAR

UNITED LAND OWNERS AND 

DEVELOPERSLIMITED U70102UP2010PLC042753 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6373 7450954 ANAND AGRAWAL

UNITED LAND OWNERS AND 

DEVELOPERSLIMITED U70102UP2010PLC042753 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6374 3371866 YOGENDRA SINGH UDAY INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED U70102UP2010PLC043036 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6375 3371873 DEVENDRA KUMAR UDAY INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED U70102UP2010PLC043036 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6376 3371912 ARVIND PANDEY UDAY INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED U70102UP2010PLC043036 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6377 3157920 AMITESH AWASTHI

NEEL SAROVAR REAL ESTATE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC039147 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6378 3316666 ASHISH TIWARI

NEEL SAROVAR REAL ESTATE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC039147 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6379 33294 SUSHIL GUPTA

NEEL SAROVAR REAL ESTATE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC039147 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6380 2993041 PREM SINGH

MAA KAMAKHAYA 

FARMDEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2010PTC039810 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6381 748135 RAJEEV VARSHNEY

MAA KAMAKHAYA 

FARMDEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2010PTC039810 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6382 1161623 SANJEEV KUMAR

NIGRAH BUILDERS 

ANDPROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2010PTC039854 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6383 1215781 DINESH KUMAR

NIGRAH BUILDERS 

ANDPROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2010PTC039854 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6384 6480156 CHHAYA RATHI

NIGRAH BUILDERS 

ANDPROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2010PTC039854 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6385 6518242 SHANKAR SINGH

NIGRAH BUILDERS 

ANDPROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2010PTC039854 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6386 2979537 RAKESH TIWARI

VAIBHAV INFRA PROMOTERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC039866 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6387 5207909 SATYA SINGH

VAIBHAV INFRA PROMOTERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC039866 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6388 3212455 AJAY AGARWAL

RAJA INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC039867 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6389 3216896 NEERJA AGARWAL

RAJA INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC039867 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6390 2910056 PRASUN SINGH

UNITY INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC039903 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6391 2910066 SUNEEL VERMA

UNITY INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC039903 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6392 2910074 SURESH YADAV

UNITY INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC039903 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6393 1792727 VIJAY PUNDHIR BHOR INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC039934 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6394 2265450 VINAY KAILA BHOR INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC039934 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6395 2987767 ADITYA SINGH BHOR INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC039934 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6396 2988875 RAVINDRA CHAUDHARI

GOLD CORE INFRA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC040090 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6397 2988898 VIKAS ARORA

GOLD CORE INFRA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC040090 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6398 1021690 SANJEEV SAXENA

CHITRANSH INFRATECHPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC040194 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6399 3007184 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

CHITRANSH INFRATECHPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC040194 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6400 3034886 RINKU SINGH

VAISHNO INFRACITY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC040245 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6401 3034892 MANISH SINGH

VAISHNO INFRACITY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC040245 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6402 3634686 SHIV RAI

VAISHNO INFRACITY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC040245 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6403 3634696 VIBHA RAI

VAISHNO INFRACITY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC040245 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6404 3016341 MOHAMAD AHMED

PHOENIX INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC040468 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6405 3016355 JAITOON BEGUM

PHOENIX INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC040468 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6406 6575523 MOHD KHUSRO

PHOENIX INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC040468 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6407 6470703 SANJEET TALWAR

MANGO URBAN PLANNERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC040734 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6408 6850238 NIKHIL TOLANI

MANGO URBAN PLANNERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC040734 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6409 2849265 SUMAN DWIVEDI

FORTUNE INFRA VENTURES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC040801 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6410 2869454 BHAWNA DWIVEDI

FORTUNE INFRA VENTURES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC040801 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6411 2281117 MUNIS WIQAR

GRAYSTONE CONSTRUCTION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC040947 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6412 2281146 FAHEEM WIQAR

GRAYSTONE CONSTRUCTION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC040947 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6413 7684500 ZAIN HUSAIN

GRAYSTONE CONSTRUCTION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC040947 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6414 3094482 SHASHI KANT

GAJRAJ INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC041049 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6415 3097895 RAKESH KUMAR

GAJRAJ INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC041049 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6416 3097902 RAJESH KUMAR

GAJRAJ INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC041049 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6417 3569078 VYAS VERMA

ANGLO DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC041128 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6418 6997232 SWATANTRA SINGH

ANGLO DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC041128 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6419 409953 CHOTTEY SHARMA

MAA KALKA BUILDWELLPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC041329 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6420 6733717 ANIL

MAA KALKA BUILDWELLPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC041329 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6421 6733731 ANUJ SHARMA

MAA KALKA BUILDWELLPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC041329 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6422 3101536 NEHA GUPTA

S C GUPTA INFRATECHPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC041369 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6423 3128495 SHASHANK GUPTA

S C GUPTA INFRATECHPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC041369 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6424 1249590 BIJAY PRATAP

DHARAVI BUILDER PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC041658 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6425 5116614 SAROJ YADAV

DHARAVI BUILDER PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC041658 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6426 5116626 PRAVEEN YADAV

DHARAVI BUILDER PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC041658 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6427 6676529 SAFI HAMEEDI

DHARAVI BUILDER PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC041658 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6428 1996513 SANDEEP JAISWAL BJ INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC041702 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6429 3104564 DILIP BARANWAL BJ INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC041702 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6430 2621315 VINIT AGARWAL VSM FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC041704 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6431 3164069 MANOJ GUPTA VSM FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC041704 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6432 1293365 AMRENDRA SINGH

PINAKIN MEDIA AND DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2010PTC041776 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6433 1816615 RAGINI CHANDEL

PINAKIN MEDIA AND DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2010PTC041776 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6434 1844026 ALOK RAI

PINAKIN MEDIA AND DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2010PTC041776 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6435 3128499 RAJIV SEKHRI

PINAKIN MEDIA AND DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2010PTC041776 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6436 3175657 REENA SINGH

UTKARSH ASSOCIATES INFRATECH 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2010PTC041781 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6437 3193671 ANIL KUMAR

UTKARSH ASSOCIATES INFRATECH 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2010PTC041781 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6438 3060376 MANOJ YADAV

RADHE KRISHNA 

INFRAPROMOTERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2010PTC041851 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6439 3061678 ARBIND PORWAL

RADHE KRISHNA 

INFRAPROMOTERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2010PTC041851 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6440 3075109 NEELU SINGH EROS REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC041878 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6441 3075129 SUMAN SINGH EROS REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC041878 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6442 3084405 RAVINDRA SINGH EROS REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC041878 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6443 3128843 ARUN JHA

LAXMI GANESH REALTORS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC041888 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6444 3128852 HARI JHA

LAXMI GANESH REALTORS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC041888 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6445 3151526 NISHTHA SINHA

PRAYAG GREENLAND 

INFRAHEIGHT PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2010PTC041908 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6446 5181689 MUDIT VIJAI

PRAYAG GREENLAND 

INFRAHEIGHT PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2010PTC041908 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6447 5181696 ABDUL AHAD

PRAYAG GREENLAND 

INFRAHEIGHT PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2010PTC041908 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6448 2686799 DOODH SAXENA

REAL GALAXY INFRAHIGHTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC041919 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6449 2927573 ANIL MISHRA

REAL GALAXY INFRAHIGHTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC041919 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6450 3154286 RAJIT RAM

REAL GALAXY INFRAHIGHTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC041919 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6451 3108101 ASHISH AGARWAL

KHUSHALI BUILDTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC041957 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6452 3113802 RAM YADAV

KHUSHALI BUILDTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC041957 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6453 3100482 TRIVENI DUBEY

RESIDE REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC041996 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6454 3104322 HARPREET MADHOK

RESIDE REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC041996 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6455 3640495 ANKUR TANDON

EXPLOINFRA ESTATES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042047 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6456 3640506 DHIRENDRA SINGH

EXPLOINFRA ESTATES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042047 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6457 2628161 DEVENDRA DIXIT

RADHARANI INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042071 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6458 607567 HARI DIXIT

RADHARANI INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042071 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6459 3012940 VISHNU DIXIT

KUNJBIHARI INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042073 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6460 3012983 BRIJ MOHAN

KUNJBIHARI INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042073 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6461 3198080 NARENDRA KUMAR

GARGI INFRACON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042085 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6462 3217000 MANOJ KUMAR

GARGI INFRACON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042085 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6463 3222892 MANPREET SINGH

JONSEY REALESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042174 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6464 5134986 SAWARAN SINGH

JONSEY REALESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042174 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6465 7029765 HITESHBHAI SHAH

SYNERGYONE REAL ESTATES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042221 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6466 7080521 ABHISHEK TRIPATHI

SYNERGYONE REAL ESTATES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042221 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6467 3156306 RAVI RANA

SARVAKAMADA INFRATECH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042235 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6468 3189282 ASHISH SINGH

SARVAKAMADA INFRATECH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042235 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6469 3119696 SUNIL PANDEY

SHIV SAI INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042258 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6470 3216887 ANIL GUPTA

SHIV SAI INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042258 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6471 3216894 RAVI RAI

SHIV SAI INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042258 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6472 441738 RAJESH TRIPATHI SARC INFRATEL PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042279 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6473 441828 LALITESH TRIPATHI SARC INFRATEL PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042279 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6474 3285874 RAKA SINGH

ASROR INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042339 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6475 3288191 ALKA SINGH

ASROR INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042339 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6476 3291732 OMKAR SINGH

ASROR INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042339 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6477 599796 RADHEY SHARMA

SHOURYA APARTMENTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042378 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6478 599811 SANTOSH KATARA

SHOURYA APARTMENTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042378 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6479 3182057 KIRAN SINGH

RADIMA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042385 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6480 3203442 SHASHIKALA CHANDAN

RADIMA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042385 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6481 3256912 MOHD KHAN

SUPREME INFRAPROMOTERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042414 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6482 3297805 ISHRAT JHAN

SUPREME INFRAPROMOTERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042414 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6483 3293892 VIKAS JAIN JSR INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042433 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6484 3293906 VIPIN JAIN JSR INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042433 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6485 3240933 SYED HUSAIN

PLUSNINEONE INFRASTRUCTURES 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042449 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6486 3241004 SYED JAFAR

PLUSNINEONE INFRASTRUCTURES 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042449 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6487 7623680 UMESH GOYAL

CREST HOUSING AND 

INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042471 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6488 7623693 KALPANA GOPAL

CREST HOUSING AND 

INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042471 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6489 3259233 PANKAJ MISRA

MAA-BHAWANI INFRAVENTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042571 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6490 3259248 SHALINI MISRA

MAA-BHAWANI INFRAVENTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042571 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6491 3278222 ROHIT GOYAL

ASTHA INFRAPROMOTERS & 

DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042583 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6492 5306665 PUNEET JAIN

ASTHA INFRAPROMOTERS & 

DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042583 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6493 599985 AMAR KUMAR

ASTHA INFRAPROMOTERS & 

DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042583 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6494 3300629 RAMESHWAR YADAV

RPS NETMART AND INFRAESTATE 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042713 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6495 3300631 POOJA YADAV

RPS NETMART AND INFRAESTATE 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042713 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6496 3158923 AJIT PANDEY

NEW HIGHS REALTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042760 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6497 6494859 MANISHA PANDEY

NEW HIGHS REALTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042760 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6498 1506842 JITANDER SINGH

A & A INFRAPROMOTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042776 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6499 6425669 CHARAN JEET

A & A INFRAPROMOTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042776 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6500 2693377 MANAV KAUSHAL

BETTERHOMES PROPMART 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042818 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6501 2693401 MUKESH SINGH

BETTERHOMES PROPMART 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042818 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6502 3320389 RAJ SINGH

PRS INFRALAND DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042919 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6503 3341152 PRAMOD SINGH

PRS INFRALAND DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2010PTC042919 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6504 3344642 HUKUM CHAND

STAR DREAM HOUSING & INFRA 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2010PTC043026 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6505 3353259 CHANDRA SAKYA

STAR DREAM HOUSING & INFRA 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2010PTC043026 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6506 5131234 MUKESH KUMAR SARAL BUILDTECH LIMITED U70102UP2011GAP047677 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6507 5132906 SURESH KUMAR SARAL BUILDTECH LIMITED U70102UP2011GAP047677 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6508 5132913 VINOD KUMAR SARAL BUILDTECH LIMITED U70102UP2011GAP047677 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6509 3308750 MOHD KHAN MSK INFRAHEIGHTS LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC043048 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6510 3308761 SARWAR KHAN MSK INFRAHEIGHTS LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC043048 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6511 3310908 MOHD KHAN MSK INFRAHEIGHTS LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC043048 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6512 3327287 NIDA KHAN MSK INFRAHEIGHTS LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC043048 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6513 3327325 NASREEN SADIQ MSK INFRAHEIGHTS LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC043048 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6514 3327345 RAKESH GUPTA MSK INFRAHEIGHTS LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC043048 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6515 3327368 MOHASIN HUSAIN MSK INFRAHEIGHTS LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC043048 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6516 3346275 GAURAV TIWARI

SDK LAND DEVELOPER AND 

INFRASTRUCTURELIMITED U70102UP2011PLC043072 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6517 3346303 NAGENDRA SINGH

SDK LAND DEVELOPER AND 

INFRASTRUCTURELIMITED U70102UP2011PLC043072 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6518 3350382 PRADEEP TIWARI

SDK LAND DEVELOPER AND 

INFRASTRUCTURELIMITED U70102UP2011PLC043072 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6519 2839431 LAXMI SINGHAL

HIMGIRI CARE INFRAVENTURE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC043248 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6520 3387062 RAMANUJ SHARMA

HIMGIRI CARE INFRAVENTURE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC043248 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6521 3391630 JAI KISHORE

HIMGIRI CARE INFRAVENTURE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC043248 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6522 3564900 YOGESH KUMAR

HIMGIRI CARE INFRAVENTURE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC043248 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6523 3360877 RAJESH GUPTA

PARAMOUNT INFRAESTATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC043258 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6524 7133844 CHHAYA GUPTA

PARAMOUNT INFRAESTATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC043258 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6525 7133860 RAMESH VAISHYA

PARAMOUNT INFRAESTATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC043258 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6526 3396106 RAMDHANI YADAV

JVM INFRALAND AND DEVELOPERS 

INDIALIMITED U70102UP2011PLC043604 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6527 6361657 SANJAY VERMA

JVM INFRALAND AND DEVELOPERS 

INDIALIMITED U70102UP2011PLC043604 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6528 6477655 SANJAY RAY

JVM INFRALAND AND DEVELOPERS 

INDIALIMITED U70102UP2011PLC043604 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6529 3027340 PRAMOD GUPTA

HELP INDIA INFRAESTATES 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC043756 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6530 3027346 MANISH GUPTA

HELP INDIA INFRAESTATES 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC043756 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6531 3027366 VIRENDRA GUPTA

HELP INDIA INFRAESTATES 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC043756 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6532 3463271 ABHISHEK UPADHAYAY

IDEALLIFE LAND DEVELOPERS 

&INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITEDED U70102UP2011PLC043954 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6533 7256337 MANOJ SAHU

IDEALLIFE LAND DEVELOPERS 

&INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITEDED U70102UP2011PLC043954 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6534 2857500 SWAPNIL KUMAR

TRANSPARENT REAL ESTATE INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC044058 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6535 2857532 VISHNU GUPTA

TRANSPARENT REAL ESTATE INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC044058 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6536 3216707 KRISHNA SINGH

TRANSPARENT REAL ESTATE INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC044058 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6537 2924607 SAMEER BANSAL

ASSURE INFRATECH (INDIA) 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC044204 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6538 2962233 DINESH SINGH

ASSURE INFRATECH (INDIA) 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC044204 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6539 3377610 LOKESH CHHIBBER

ASSURE INFRATECH (INDIA) 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC044204 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6540 3435513 SHASHANK BHARDWAJ

ASSURE INFRATECH (INDIA) 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC044204 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6541 3440903 PRIYA SOHIL

VLC LAND DEVELOPERS(INDIA) 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC044607 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6542 3441746 ASHOK KUMAR

VLC LAND DEVELOPERS(INDIA) 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC044607 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6543 3441781 SURENDRA KUMAR

VLC LAND DEVELOPERS(INDIA) 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC044607 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6544 3458703 ZEESHAN ANWAR MAAZ INFRA DEVELOPERS LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC044652 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6545 3458716 AWATIF ISTIYAK MAAZ INFRA DEVELOPERS LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC044652 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6546 5179147 SHABEENA MAAZ INFRA DEVELOPERS LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC044652 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6547 3494535 SUNIL JAISWAL

REALWORLD BUSINESS 

ASSOCIATES LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC044697 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6548 3495061 VINITA JAISWAL

REALWORLD BUSINESS 

ASSOCIATES LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC044697 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6549 3517508 AJAY JAISWAL

REALWORLD BUSINESS 

ASSOCIATES LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC044697 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6550 2734391 MANISH CHAUBEY SUNLIFE INFRABUILD LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC045089 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6551 3510801 CHHEDI RAM SUNLIFE INFRABUILD LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC045089 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6552 2162529 DILIP JAIN

SKYLARK INFRACON INDIA 

LIMITED. U70102UP2011PLC045193 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6553 3127028 JAIHIND KUMAR

SKYLARK INFRACON INDIA 

LIMITED. U70102UP2011PLC045193 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6554 7265352 ARUN KUSHWAH

SKYLARK INFRACON INDIA 

LIMITED. U70102UP2011PLC045193 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6555 2798673 ANIL CHAURASIYA ADSV REAL ESTATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC045311 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6556 2814196 BHIMVALI BANSHRAJ ADSV REAL ESTATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC045311 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6557 3553719 AMIT DUBEY ADSV REAL ESTATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC045311 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6558 3538678 MOHAMMAD AQEEL

BRIGHT FUTURE REAL ESTATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC045356 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6559 3538882 ASLAM KHAN

BRIGHT FUTURE REAL ESTATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC045356 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6560 3538902 MOHD WAKEEL

BRIGHT FUTURE REAL ESTATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC045356 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6561 3548801 MAHESH SINGH PULSE INFRAESTATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC045379 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6562 6751627 SANJAY SINGH PULSE INFRAESTATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC045379 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6563 6948519 SUNIL KUMAR PULSE INFRAESTATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC045379 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6564 2046927 SAJJAN JAISWAL

ALLIANCE PROPERTY STOCKS 

INDIA LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC045657 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6565 5205049 RUPCHANDRA YADAV

ALLIANCE PROPERTY STOCKS 

INDIA LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC045657 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6566 5249506 RAJIB KUMAR

ALLIANCE PROPERTY STOCKS 

INDIA LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC045657 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6567 6439103 MANOJ YADAV

ALLIANCE PROPERTY STOCKS 

INDIA LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC045657 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6568 6439110 RAJESH THAKUR

ALLIANCE PROPERTY STOCKS 

INDIA LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC045657 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6569 2558034 UMA SHARMA

EASY LIFE LAND DEVELOPERS 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC046275 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6570 2776268 BRIJENDRA CHAUHAN

EASY LIFE LAND DEVELOPERS 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC046275 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6571 3587782 ROOVI

EASY LIFE LAND DEVELOPERS 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC046275 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6572 3603412 TEJ SINGH

EASY LIFE LAND DEVELOPERS 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC046275 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6573 3572531 SUKHPAL SINGH SSD PROPTECH INDIA LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC046520 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6574 3599395 BHAGAVAT SARAN SSD PROPTECH INDIA LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC046520 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6575 5227054 SUKHVEER SINGH SSD PROPTECH INDIA LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC046520 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6576 5225523 KAMLESH SHARMA

SKYVISION INFRADEVELOPERS 

INDIA LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC046579 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6577 6477427 DINESH KUSHWAHA

SKYVISION INFRADEVELOPERS 

INDIA LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC046579 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6578 3502637 VIJAY SINGH

VAISHNO KRIPA REAL ESTATE 

INDIA LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC046630 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6579 3608534 LAKHAN SINGH

VAISHNO KRIPA REAL ESTATE 

INDIA LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC046630 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6580 3614135 RADHA DEVI

VAISHNO KRIPA REAL ESTATE 

INDIA LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC046630 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6581 3512719 OM SINGH DHENU INFRATECH INDIA LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC046892 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6582 3636609 LAL SINGH DHENU INFRATECH INDIA LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC046892 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6583 3636614 BHUPENDER PATEL DHENU INFRATECH INDIA LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC046892 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6584 3575973 MUKESH GUPTA BAYAGOLD INFRATECH LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC047010 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6585 3622075 PANKAJ GUPTA BAYAGOLD INFRATECH LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC047010 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6586 6814542 SARWESH MISHRA BAYAGOLD INFRATECH LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC047010 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6587 5108582 VISHNU PATEL

GURU PRASAD REAL ESTATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC047278 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6588 5111392 MUNNA GOLE

GURU PRASAD REAL ESTATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC047278 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6589 5112302 PANKAJ PRAJAPATI

GURU PRASAD REAL ESTATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC047278 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6590 1053000 MADAN SINGH

MSME CREDIBLE EXPORT INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC047754 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6591 5118178 UMANG SAINI

MSME CREDIBLE EXPORT INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC047754 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6592 825375 ANUBHAV SAINI

MSME CREDIBLE EXPORT INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC047754 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6593 5142914 AJAY BAHADUR JSK MULTITRADE INDIA LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC047842 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6594 5192672 BIRENDRA MISHRA JSK MULTITRADE INDIA LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC047842 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6595 5200126 SATISH TIWARI JSK MULTITRADE INDIA LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC047842 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6596 2502369 AMAR SINGH

ALWAYS BRIGHT AGRO LAND 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC047853 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6597 3637139 MOHD KHAN

ALWAYS BRIGHT AGRO LAND 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC047853 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6598 3569822 AMBIKA SHARMA JML INFRATECH LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC048102 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6599 5156627 DIPENDRA SINGH JML INFRATECH LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC048102 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6600 5156632 RAJENDRA SINGH JML INFRATECH LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC048102 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6601 2657306 MOHIT AGARWAL RAMP DEVELOPERS INDIA LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC048122 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6602 2918248 CHANDNI GUPTA RAMP DEVELOPERS INDIA LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC048122 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6603 5159660 DINESH PRAJAPATI

JMV INFRALAND DEVELOPERS 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC048145 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6604 5159678 VISHNU SINGH

JMV INFRALAND DEVELOPERS 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC048145 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6605 5159682 JAVENDRA SINGH

JMV INFRALAND DEVELOPERS 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PLC048145 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6606 2674265 MANOJ CHAURASIA

YASHIKA BUILDERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043133 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6607 3380167 SACHIN JAISWAL

YASHIKA BUILDERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043133 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6608 1866549 CHANCHAL GUPTA

NOVITY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043135 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6609 3366941 REENA GUPTA

NOVITY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043135 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6610 694508 KAILASH GUPTA

NOVITY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043135 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6611 3384361 MAHESH SHARMA

SAI KRIPA INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043150 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6612 3384380 LAXMI RAM

SAI KRIPA INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043150 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6613 3587969 VIRENDRA SINGH

SAI KRIPA INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043150 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6614 3587975 SANJAY SARASWAT

SAI KRIPA INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043150 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6615 3082769 SUDHIR GAUR

KUN. DHAIRYA REAL ESTATE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043176 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6616 3384284 SAHJENDRA BAGHEL

KUN. DHAIRYA REAL ESTATE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043176 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6617 3384303 RASHMI GAUR

KUN. DHAIRYA REAL ESTATE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043176 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6618 3384429 SHAILENDRA GAUR

KUN. DHAIRYA REAL ESTATE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043176 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6619 3384504 DURGESH NANDANI

KUN. DHAIRYA REAL ESTATE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043176 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6620 3384522 ASHUTOSH DIWEDI

KUN. DHAIRYA REAL ESTATE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043176 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6621 2880486 ROMEL SONI

VERTEX INFRAHEIGHTSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043179 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6622 2880535 SANJAY VERMA

VERTEX INFRAHEIGHTSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043179 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6623 3314990 RAM BABU

VERTEX INFRAHEIGHTSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043179 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6624 3343442 AJAY KUMAR

VERTEX INFRAHEIGHTSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043179 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6625 3331278 GEETA GAYA

LUV KUSH REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043188 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6626 3348353 ASHOK KUSHWAHA

LUV KUSH REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043188 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6627 3316457 RAVINDRANATH SINGH

ANSH INFRAVENTURES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043223 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6628 922931 SANGAM SHUKLA

ANSH INFRAVENTURES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043223 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6629 3162916 AVINASH SINGH

APNI BHUMI HOUSING VENTURES 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043247 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6630 3162919 DEEPAK SHUKLA

APNI BHUMI HOUSING VENTURES 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043247 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6631 3174246 PRAKASH SHUKLA

APNI BHUMI HOUSING VENTURES 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043247 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6632 2233667 RAMESH SINGH

MIDAS TOUCH INFRABUILD 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043252 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6633 5200598 HARSHITA SINGH

MIDAS TOUCH INFRABUILD 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043252 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6634 3152209 SITA DEVI

PCSN REAL ESTATE CONSULTANTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043269 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6635 3152217 NARAYAN SINGH

PCSN REAL ESTATE CONSULTANTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043269 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6636 3398921 ALKA ARORA

RADHEY RADHEY INFRAHEIGHTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043283 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6637 3398930 JASBIR SALUJA

RADHEY RADHEY INFRAHEIGHTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043283 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6638 3398976 ARVIND ANAND

RADHEY RADHEY INFRAHEIGHTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043283 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6639 3399038 SURENDER KATYAL

RADHEY RADHEY INFRAHEIGHTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043283 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6640 3397412 MANSI GOSWAMI

JPRAJ INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043369 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6641 3397413 SANDEEP GOSWAMI

JPRAJ INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043369 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6642 2162511 SUNIL SINGH

DLS LAND DEVELOPERSINDIA 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043400 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6643 2167395 RAJENDRA BABU

DLS LAND DEVELOPERSINDIA 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043400 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6644 3416172 HOTAM SINGH

DLS LAND DEVELOPERSINDIA 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043400 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6645 3405383 PRIYADARSHI MISHRA

SAMVRIDHI COLONIZERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043456 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6646 3405449 NEHA KUMAR

SAMVRIDHI COLONIZERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043456 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6647 3413504 VAISHNAV TRIPATHI

SHANDILYA INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043488 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6648 3413523 ANAND TRIPATHI

SHANDILYA INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043488 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6649 2803946 SIDDHARTHA SINGH

MAGNATE INFRAVENTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043489 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6650 3376356 LAXMI NARAYAN

MAGNATE INFRAVENTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043489 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6651 1502440 SANDEEP AGARWAL

MAHESH INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043520 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6652 3097116 SHASHI PRABHA

MAHESH INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043520 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6653 3097145 VAIBHAV GUPTA

MAHESH INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043520 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6654 3390567 NIKHIL GUPTA

MAHESH INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043520 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6655 3356547 SUNIL GUPTA OPEL BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043596 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6656 3356572 GAJENDRA VAISH OPEL BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043596 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6657 3398432 ABHISHEK KUMAR

QUALITY LAND TREASURE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043599 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6658 3398443 ANSHUL JAIN

QUALITY LAND TREASURE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043599 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6659 2933405 RAVINDRA KUMAR

FUTUREVISION BUILDERS & 

DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043644 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6660 3402329 ARUN PANDEY

FUTUREVISION BUILDERS & 

DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043644 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6661 3409069 AMIT GUPTA

CLOUD9 INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043655 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6662 3409074 RAKHI GUPTA

CLOUD9 INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043655 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6663 3424403 SHASHANK MISHRA

SRIJAN INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043678 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6664 3424440 NIRBHAY KUMAR

SRIJAN INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043678 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6665 1047982 MANISH KUMAR

IP OMJA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043714 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6666 3356077 SATISH DUBEY

IP OMJA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043714 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6667 3440587 SHAILESH KUMAR

JSN LAND DEVELOPERS& 

INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043754 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6668 3440635 SUNIL YADAV

JSN LAND DEVELOPERS& 

INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043754 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6669 3440750 VIJAY SRIVASTAVA

JSN LAND DEVELOPERS& 

INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043754 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6670 3440831 RAMESH KASHYAP

JSN LAND DEVELOPERS& 

INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043754 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6671 3129936 PRAVEEN AGRAWAL

BANKEY BIHARI INFRAPROMOTERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043820 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6672 3422953 VINEETA AGRAWAL

BANKEY BIHARI INFRAPROMOTERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043820 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6673 546539 SANJEEV GUPTA

BANKEY BIHARI INFRAPROMOTERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043820 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6674 3260452 MOHAMMAD TARIQ

ALMIGHTY BUILDERS AND 

COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043826 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6675 3397211 MOHAMMAD ARIF

ALMIGHTY BUILDERS AND 

COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043826 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6676 3440154 LAKSHMI PAL

SUNLIFE INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043858 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6677 3576265 KAMLESH PAL

SUNLIFE INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043858 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6678 3576277 SUBASH PAL

SUNLIFE INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043858 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6679 3605100 POOJA SINGH

SUNLIFE INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043858 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6680 2952523 UMA DWIVEDI

KUSMANDA INFRABUILTPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043859 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6681 3110959 HARISHCHANDRA PANDEY

KUSMANDA INFRABUILTPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043859 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6682 3017423 SHIV SINGH

STERLING INFRAMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043885 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6683 5313239 ISHITA SINGH

STERLING INFRAMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043885 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6684 2677851 RAJESH DUBEY

BRAHMA INFRA BUILDERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043897 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6685 3384455 SIDDHARTH SHARMA

BRAHMA INFRA BUILDERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043897 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6686 1162208 ASHA AGARWAL

SAUMYA INFRA-DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043987 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6687 5357687 CHAITANYA AGARWAL

SAUMYA INFRA-DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043987 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6688 7791 SANJAY GARG

SAUMYA INFRA-DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043987 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6689 7792 ANUPAMA GARG

SAUMYA INFRA-DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043987 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6690 793662 SUNIL AGARWAL

SAUMYA INFRA-DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC043987 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6691 3394894 SAMANT SRIVASTAVA

ARO INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044036 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6692 3394909 AJAY SINHA

ARO INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044036 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6693 3394941 AMBRISH PANDEY

ARO INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044036 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6694 3394951 RAJESH LABROO

ARO INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044036 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6695 3472209 MANJU DEVI

BLUE OCEANS INFRAESTATE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044052 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6696 3472560 SHIV SINGH

BLUE OCEANS INFRAESTATE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044052 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6697 6840066 ROHIT SRIVASTAV

SIX D REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044053 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6698 6843373 BHUPANDER SINGH

SIX D REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044053 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6699 2898708 ANIL KUMAR

KHANDELWAL INFRAPROJECTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044110 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6700 3168169 YOGITA KHANDELWAL

KHANDELWAL INFRAPROJECTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044110 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6701 3456494 SHAILESH SINGH

LIONS ALLIED INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044143 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6702 3456540 RAMKRISHNA SINGH

LIONS ALLIED INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044143 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6703 3452399 ASHA SIROTHIA

ASHA INFRAPROMOTORSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044158 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6704 3452404 DEEPMANI SIROTHIA

ASHA INFRAPROMOTORSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044158 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6705 3028430 MUKHTYAR CHAHAR

OMSAI GOOD LIVING 

INFRADEVELOPERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044209 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6706 3028437 UDAY SINGH

OMSAI GOOD LIVING 

INFRADEVELOPERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044209 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6707 3452393 MAHENDAR MISHRA

RITU INFRATEL CONSTRUCTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044211 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6708 3452460 VIJAY KUMAR

RITU INFRATEL CONSTRUCTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044211 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6709 3453328 JYOTI SINGH

RITU INFRATEL CONSTRUCTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044211 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6710 3434653 SHAIFALI CHAUDHARY

SARTHAK INFRAPROMOTERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044266 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6711 3434820 MANOJ CHAUDHARY

SARTHAK INFRAPROMOTERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044266 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6712 3292021 SANDEEP TIWARI

ADITI INFRADEVELOPER PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044331 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6713 3458545 SHIV TIWARI

ADITI INFRADEVELOPER PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044331 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6714 1895200 MANOJ GOYAL

JHALAK INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044349 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6715 2303421 RUCHI GOYAL

JHALAK INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044349 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6716 3500750 DOLLY GUPTA

JEEVAN DHAN SURAKSHA 

INFRAESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044377 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6717 3500754 SHAILENDRA GUPTA

JEEVAN DHAN SURAKSHA 

INFRAESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044377 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6718 3436342 RAM TIRTH

SAIMAN PROJECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044392 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6719 3436392 RAMA KRISHNA SUNKARA

SAIMAN PROJECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044392 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6720 3436401 AMOD DAS

SAIMAN PROJECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044392 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6721 3436417 JAGDISH NAUDIYAL

SAIMAN PROJECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044392 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6722 3436429 DEVENDRA BHATT

SAIMAN PROJECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044392 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6723 3468495 MOHAMMAD SIDDIQUI

HERITAGE VISION INFRA BUILD 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044401 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6724 3494522 IMTIAZ HUSSAIN

HERITAGE VISION INFRA BUILD 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044401 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6725 5147486 AMINUDDIN

HERITAGE VISION INFRA BUILD 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044401 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6726 5164453 SAIMA

HERITAGE VISION INFRA BUILD 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044401 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6727 3486441 ARVIND VERMA JMK PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044421 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6728 3503392 GOPAL VERMA JMK PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044421 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6729 2238587 PRIYA SINGH

SRAJAN AGRI VILLAGEESTATE 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044430 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6730 6649331 RAJEEV CHAUHAN

SRAJAN AGRI VILLAGEESTATE 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044430 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6731 3491344 HARISH KUMAR

PIPAL INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044434 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6732 3491356 AMRENDRA KUMAR

PIPAL INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044434 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6733 3491853 BAIJANTI SINGH

PIPAL INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044434 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6734 3496488 YOGENDRA BRIJPAL

PIPAL INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044434 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6735 3191416 AHMAD KHAN

SHORAZ INFRAPROMOTERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044451 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6736 553779 SHAHID AHMED

SHORAZ INFRAPROMOTERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044451 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6737 6809561 NEELENDRA SINGH

SHORAZ INFRAPROMOTERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044451 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6738 3461483 OM KAPOOR MANI REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044455 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6739 5276975 PRITIN KAPOOR MANI REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044455 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6740 5329585 NITIN KAPOOR MANI REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044455 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6741 3444087 JAI HIND

AADISHAKTI CITYHOMES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044574 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6742 3499996 SANGITA NISHAD

AADISHAKTI CITYHOMES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044574 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6743 3295066 ANIL KUMAR

AKN REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044577 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6744 3295082 ASHOK SINGH

AKN REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044577 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6745 1623909 USHA JAIN

ASHOKUSHA INFRA DEVELOPER 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044602 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6746 480191 ASHOK JAIN

ASHOKUSHA INFRA DEVELOPER 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044602 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6747 1603028 ABHISHEK AGARWAL

SHRI RAM KRIPA DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044641 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6748 3513738 SHRI RAM

SHRI RAM KRIPA DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044641 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6749 3519666 AMIT GUPTA

RADHEY SHYAM INFRAPROJECT 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044648 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6750 546539 SANJEEV GUPTA

RADHEY SHYAM INFRAPROJECT 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044648 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6751 555302 DEEPAK GUPTA

RADHEY SHYAM INFRAPROJECT 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044648 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6752 3507708 JITENDRA YADAV

SUNMAX (INDIA) 

INFRASTRUCTURES & 

LANDDEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMIIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044684 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6753 3507824 RAVINDRA YADAV

SUNMAX (INDIA) 

INFRASTRUCTURES & 

LANDDEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMIIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044684 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6754 3499411 DHANENDRA JAIN

DHRAN INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044721 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6755 3499422 RAM SHASTRI

DHRAN INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044721 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6756 1176618 DHANPAT LUNIA

B. D. INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044779 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6757 1417486 BIKRAM UPADHYAY

B. D. INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044779 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6758 2313902 SHAILESH SING

B. D. INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044779 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6759 3524512 DURGESH SHARMA

B. D. INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044779 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6760 6479683 RAI ALINDRA

B. D. INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044779 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6761 3516998 QUDSIA QADEERI

M. M INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044881 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6762 3517002 NAGHMA SHABAB

M. M INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044881 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6763 3525838 VIJAYRAJ VERMA THINITY REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044931 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6764 5263771 VANDANA VERMA THINITY REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044931 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6765 3529805 PREM PRAKASH

INFINITY INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044982 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6766 3529836 HARISH DHYANI

INFINITY INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044982 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6767 3529873 SANTOSH NISHAD

INFINITY INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044982 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6768 3529886 SUBODH TRIPATHI

INFINITY INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044982 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6769 3529960 CHARAN SINGH

INFINITY INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC044982 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6770 3533609 RAKESH PAL

DEVI AHILLYA BAI 

INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045048 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6771 6664811 SANJAY PAL

DEVI AHILLYA BAI 

INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045048 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6772 6664857 RAM PAL

DEVI AHILLYA BAI 

INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045048 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6773 242827 ASHOK KHETRAPAL

GURUDEV BUILDWELL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045099 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6774 408796 ANIL KHETARPAL

GURUDEV BUILDWELL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045099 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6775 430503 ANITA KHETRAPAL

GURUDEV BUILDWELL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045099 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6776 430508 RAM PYARI

GURUDEV BUILDWELL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045099 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6777 2643083 NAVIN KUMAR

SHAHI INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045122 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6778 3518934 JYOTSANA SHAHI

SHAHI INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045122 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6779 3519466 AMIT SHAHI

SHAHI INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045122 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6780 3282013 SHOBHIT BHATNAGAR SAI NIVAS HOMZ PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045137 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6781 3282023 MAMTA BHATNAGAR SAI NIVAS HOMZ PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045137 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6782 3188974 RAVI BHUSAN AMAN HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045178 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6783 3189009 PALAK SETH AMAN HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045178 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6784 3542756 RAJ SINGH

J.S.M. INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045233 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6785 3543727 SHRI KUSHWAH

J.S.M. INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045233 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6786 3493045 MOHD FIROZ

METRO REAL ESTATE PROJECTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045264 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6787 3534924 BRIJ MISHRA

METRO REAL ESTATE PROJECTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045264 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6788 3537350 MOHD KALEEM

METRO REAL ESTATE PROJECTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045264 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6789 3447758 PRAGYA SINGH

NOIDA DREAMS REALITY 

CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045301 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6790 3448037 RANJAN KUMAR

NOIDA DREAMS REALITY 

CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045301 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6791 3547273 AJEET BHATI

REAL HEADS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045343 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6792 3547300 AMIT TYAGI

REAL HEADS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045343 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6793 3547308 VAIBHAV NARAYAN

REAL HEADS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045343 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6794 3547327 VISHESH TYAGI

REAL HEADS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045343 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6795 2946747 ANAND AGARWAL

KASS INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045347 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6796 3506675 KALPANA AGARWAL

KASS INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045347 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6797 3557493 RAJEEV GUPTA K P INFRAESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045413 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6798 3557499 SANGEETA GUPTA K P INFRAESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045413 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6799 5248049 ASHWANI SHUKLA K P INFRAESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045413 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6800 5248056 RAM GUPTA K P INFRAESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045413 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6801 3504638 NEERAJ BHARDWAJ

J S INFRAHEIGHTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045417 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6802 3550290 DHEERAJ BHARDWAJ

J S INFRAHEIGHTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045417 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6803 3549830 MEERA SHRIVASTAVA

KINGSTON BUILDCON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045421 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6804 3549883 AMITABH SRIVASTAVA

KINGSTON BUILDCON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045421 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6805 2114999 DHANANJAY TIWARI

ARITUS INFRABUILD 

&ADMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045430 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6806 2115218 BHUPENDRA SINGH

ARITUS INFRABUILD 

&ADMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045430 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6807 3557741 DHARMENDRA SINGH

ARITUS INFRABUILD 

&ADMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045430 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6808 3144246 SUSHIL GUPTA

OMNIGOLD REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045436 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6809 3598019 SAROJ

OMNIGOLD REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045436 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6810 354349 ANIL GUPTA

RASS INFRAHEIGHTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045451 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6811 445832 SHRI GUPTA

RASS INFRAHEIGHTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045451 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6812 3542096 SHIV PRAKASH

NOBLE INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045475 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6813 3543298 NISHA SAHU

NOBLE INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045475 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6814 3301744 ALKESH JAISWAL

SARYU REAL ESTATES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045560 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6815 3321357 BRIJESHWAR JAISWAL

SARYU REAL ESTATES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045560 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6816 3076716 MURARI SHARMA

TIRUPATI INFRALAND DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045573 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6817 3279423 RAJ RAWAT

TIRUPATI INFRALAND DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045573 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6818 3566706 ANIL MANGAL

TIRUPATI INFRALAND DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045573 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6819 7147298 NISHA SHARMA

TIRUPATI INFRALAND DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045573 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6820 3546852 KESAR SINGH

PUNKESAR DEVELOPERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045583 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6821 3546867 POONAM SINGH

PUNKESAR DEVELOPERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045583 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6822 1196740 SANGEETA GUPTA

J J HOTELS & REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045586 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6823 477143 AJIT KUMAR

J J HOTELS & REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045586 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6824 2029411 MOHD HUSSAIN

ELAN INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045587 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6825 7310115 HIRA HUSSAIN

ELAN INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045587 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6826 7342876 MOHD SIDDIQUE

ELAN INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045587 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6827 763617 REEMA JAIN

JAINSON INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045598 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6828 763761 TARUN JAIN

JAINSON INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045598 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6829 1949782 MAHESH AGARWAL

OMSHRI GANESH INFRACITY 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045614 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6830 221703 RAVI SHARMA

OMSHRI GANESH INFRACITY 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045614 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6831 3514877 REETESH SRIVASTAVA

ARINDAM INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045626 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6832 3514880 VIKASH SRIVASTAVA

ARINDAM INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045626 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6833 3561060 GAUTAM RISHI SPAN REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045645 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6834 3561069 SUNIL AGNIHOTRI SPAN REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045645 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6835 3565858 ANIL SHARMA

S.S. INFRA REALCON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045655 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6836 3565860 SAVITA SHARMA

S.S. INFRA REALCON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045655 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6837 3568586 POORAN YADAV

JAYSMIK REALSTATES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045663 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6838 3568630 SANT YADAV

JAYSMIK REALSTATES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045663 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6839 2990510 ARVIND VERMA

LUCKNOWMETRO GREEN REAL 

ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045735 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6840 3608482 JITENDRA SRIVASTAVA

LUCKNOWMETRO GREEN REAL 

ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045735 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6841 3562380 KRATI SRIVASTAVA

MINKS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045741 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6842 3562382 KANISHK SRIVASTAVA

MINKS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045741 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6843 3566008 MAMTA DEVI

P M G INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045748 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6844 3570413 PANKAJ SHARMA

P M G INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045748 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6845 3571537 GOVIND SHARMA

SHRI SAI BABA LAND PROFILE 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045800 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6846 3571543 RAM RAHIS

SHRI SAI BABA LAND PROFILE 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045800 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6847 3571547 MUNNE DEVI

SHRI SAI BABA LAND PROFILE 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045800 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6848 3571551 RADHA

SHRI SAI BABA LAND PROFILE 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045800 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6849 3563302 ARCHANA PANDEY

VARDAAN INFRADEVELOPERS 

(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045810 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6850 3563305 CHHEDI PANDEY

VARDAAN INFRADEVELOPERS 

(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045810 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6851 3583886 PRAVEEN PANDEY

VARDAAN INFRADEVELOPERS 

(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045810 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6852 1006538 DEEPAK AGGARWAL

ABHISATYAM BUILDTECK PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045838 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6853 1161623 SANJEEV KUMAR

ABHISATYAM BUILDTECK PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045838 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6854 2043727 ABHISHEK AGARWAL

ABHISATYAM BUILDTECK PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045838 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6855 3481490 MOHAMMAD ASHRAF

GRAND NAIM INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045854 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6856 3511763 PARVEZ QURAISHI

GRAND NAIM INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045854 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6857 3560034 FEROZ UDDIN

EVOLVE INVESTMENT TRADE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045859 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6858 3560153 FAROOQUI USMAN

EVOLVE INVESTMENT TRADE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045859 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6859 3067994 MANOJ GARG

PRABHU INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045873 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6860 3555910 MANISH GARG

PRABHU INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045873 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6861 3373778 SUDHIR

SEWA INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045876 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6862 3450659 SAVITA DIXIT

SEWA INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045876 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6863 221703 RAVI SHARMA JHANSI REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045922 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6864 221791 MANISH AGARWAL JHANSI REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045922 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6865 3584342 MAYANK GUPTA JHANSI REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045922 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6866 3584354 SWARAJ SWAMI JHANSI REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045922 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6867 3560506 AMIT JAIN

JAINSONS REALTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045965 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6868 3560516 ATUL JAIN

JAINSONS REALTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045965 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6869 3544193 ABHIJEET SAANGA

ANANTSHREE INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045991 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6870 3550506 SEEMA SINGH

ANANTSHREE INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC045991 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6871 1011755 SURESH GUPTA

KANPUR INFRAHEIGHTSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046017 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6872 6528651 SANJEEV GUPTA

KANPUR INFRAHEIGHTSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046017 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6873 6651167 DIVYANSH AGARWAL

KANPUR INFRAHEIGHTSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046017 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6874 6791231 NEELENDRA AGRAHARI

KANPUR INFRAHEIGHTSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046017 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6875 3586027 SAVITA GUPTA

JEEVANJYOTI HUMAN AND 

NATURALDEVELOPMENT 

COMPANY PRIVATE LIMPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046086 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6876 3587411 DHEERENDRA KUMAR

JEEVANJYOTI HUMAN AND 

NATURALDEVELOPMENT 

COMPANY PRIVATE LIMPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046086 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6877 1598141 NITIN MUDGAL

RAMRAJ PROPERTY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046097 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6878 1712420 KAPIL MUDGAL

RAMRAJ PROPERTY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046097 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6879 3590084 TRIBHUWAN BISHT

MOHINI REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046168 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6880 3590095 NARENDRA BISHT

MOHINI REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046168 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6881 3597362 GEETA BISHT

MOHINI REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046168 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6882 3597368 KHEELA BISHT

MOHINI REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046168 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6883 3553296 SANJAI JAISWAL

S.K.P.K. REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046223 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6884 3553364 SAROJ JAISWAL

S.K.P.K. REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046223 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6885 1760670 SUMIT GUPTA

CLASSICVIEW REALTY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046230 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6886 1760677 VIMAL GUPTA

CLASSICVIEW REALTY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046230 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6887 1768771 CHANDRA PRAKASH

CLASSICVIEW REALTY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046230 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6888 3193778 VIKRAM SINGH

CLASSICVIEW REALTY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046230 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6889 3586596 AJAY UPADHYAY

CLASSICVIEW REALTY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046230 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6890 5248609 SIDDHARTH YADAV

CLASSICVIEW REALTY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046230 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6891 6664120 ASHISH GUPTA

CLASSICVIEW REALTY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046230 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6892 3593157 DEVENDRA

MEHER INFRAHEIGHT REAL ESTATE 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046235 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6893 3593162 JITENDRA KUMAR

MEHER INFRAHEIGHT REAL ESTATE 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046235 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6894 6454959 KESHAV KUMAR

MEHER INFRAHEIGHT REAL ESTATE 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046235 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6895 3588853 SANJAY KUMAR

ORCHARD REAL INFRA ESTATE 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046246 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6896 3589209 ASHOK KUMAR

ORCHARD REAL INFRA ESTATE 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046246 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6897 3598002 ANEETA DEVI

ORCHARD REAL INFRA ESTATE 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046246 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6898 3569655 HIMANSHU SUNEJA

GALAXY PROPMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046267 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6899 3569661 SUSHIL SUNEJA

GALAXY PROPMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046267 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6900 2239615 JUGAL SHIVHARE

SHUBHI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046407 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6901 3606455 ANIL SHIVHARE

SHUBHI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046407 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6902 2465439 SAI RAJU

S2R INFRADEVELOPERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046418 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6903 3595288 SAI RAVI

S2R INFRADEVELOPERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046418 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6904 5113959 BACHCHESHWAR YADAVA

S2R INFRADEVELOPERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046418 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6905 3588701 RENU DEVI

GALAXY INFRAPROMOTER 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046428 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6906 3588811 KANCHAN JHA

GALAXY INFRAPROMOTER 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046428 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6907 5193916 LAXMI SHARMA

TRINETRA INFRABUILDPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046456 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6908 7657076 RANAVEER CHAUHAN

TRINETRA INFRABUILDPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046456 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6909 2125736 KALPANA BANSAL

V. S. INFRADEVELOPER PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046467 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6910 2125747 VINAY BANSAL

V. S. INFRADEVELOPER PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046467 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6911 212862 RAM AGARWAL

V. S. INFRADEVELOPER PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046467 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6912 3034160 SOM MITTAL

V. S. INFRADEVELOPER PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046467 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6913 7321197 SHWETA BANSAL

V. S. INFRADEVELOPER PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046467 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6914 3585464 BHAGWANARAM CHOUDHARY TECH NIRMAL PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046484 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6915 3586753 ASHA SINGH TECH NIRMAL PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046484 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6916 3541121 BHARTI GAUTAM

SHIVA BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046570 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6917 3541138 JAYANTI GAUTAM

SHIVA BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046570 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6918 3030737 NARENDRA SINGH

SONMITALI CONSTRUCTION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046593 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6919 3030757 RAVENDRA YADAV

SONMITALI CONSTRUCTION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046593 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6920 3022755 SANJEEV AGARWAL

GREEN VALLEY INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046607 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6921 3032791 MANOJ AGARWAL

GREEN VALLEY INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046607 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6922 3614333 KAPIL JINDAL

RED CARPET HOMES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046695 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6923 3626870 KRISHAN GARG

RED CARPET HOMES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046695 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6924 3532225 RASHMI RASTOGI

SHRI GANESH INFRAPLANNER 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046726 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6925 3546251 SUNIL RASTOGI

SHRI GANESH INFRAPLANNER 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046726 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6926 958742 RENU RASTOGI

SHRI GANESH INFRAPLANNER 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046726 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6927 3627046 RAJESH GUPTA

RISHABHRAJ SINGHAM REAL 

ESTATEDEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITEDIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046729 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6928 3627089 REENU GUPTA

RISHABHRAJ SINGHAM REAL 

ESTATEDEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITEDIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046729 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6929 3627172 KOMAL JAIN

RISHABHRAJ SINGHAM REAL 

ESTATEDEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITEDIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046729 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6930 3402887 ARVIND AGARWAL

MAA VAISHNO REAL ESTATE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046762 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6931 5237345 MANOJ SARAVGI

MAA VAISHNO REAL ESTATE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046762 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6932 3612031 ANANT BANSAL

PITAMBARA INFRADEVELOPER 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046773 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6933 3612036 PRAVEEN BANSAL

PITAMBARA INFRADEVELOPER 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046773 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6934 3627744 MAHENDRA SINGH

KOMALSAI INFRA TECHPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046777 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6935 5310442 MAHESH SINGH

KOMALSAI INFRA TECHPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046777 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6936 3630377 MOHD PASHA

PRIME INFRAHOMES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046789 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6937 3630381 FIROZ PASHA

PRIME INFRAHOMES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046789 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6938 3630387 MOHD IMRAN

PRIME INFRAHOMES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046789 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6939 1506842 JITANDER SINGH

J J INFRA PROMOTERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046821 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6940 2482087 RAJENDRA SINGH

J J INFRA PROMOTERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046821 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6941 3623671 JAI PRAKASH NARAYAN

NARAYANA EVENT & INFRA 

PLANNER PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046828 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6942 5273793 ANIRUDDHA NARAYAN

NARAYANA EVENT & INFRA 

PLANNER PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046828 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6943 1776234 SHARAD BHADAURIA

NALANDA BUILDWELL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046853 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6944 2735595 JITANDRA SINGH

NALANDA BUILDWELL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046853 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6945 3635951 NIHAL SINGH

NALANDA BUILDWELL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046853 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6946 599796 RADHEY SHARMA

NALANDA BUILDWELL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046853 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6947 599811 SANTOSH KATARA

NALANDA BUILDWELL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046853 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6948 1986662 SHYAM JI SHUKLA

SHOBHNATH CONSTRUCTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046856 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6949 1986716 RAM JI SHUKLA

SHOBHNATH CONSTRUCTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046856 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6950 3617601 CHANDRAWATI

RAM LAKHAN REAL ESTATE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046865 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6951 3617604 VIRENDRA VERMA

RAM LAKHAN REAL ESTATE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046865 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6952 3627319 SURENDRA

SANJIVANI PROPMART ESTATE 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046867 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6953 3627384 PAWAN GANGWAR

SANJIVANI PROPMART ESTATE 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046867 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6954 1803189 INDERJEET SINGH I J INFRAREALTY PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046889 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6955 1803209 JASWANT KAUR I J INFRAREALTY PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046889 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6956 3604747 JANARDAN AGARWAL I J INFRAREALTY PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046889 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6957 3631398 SANDEEP RAWAT

ASSOM GANGOTRI INFRA 

DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046890 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6958 3631408 ARVIND

ASSOM GANGOTRI INFRA 

DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046890 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6959 3637811 DEVENDRA SHUKLA

RISING INFRALAND DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046906 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6960 3637822 IRSAD ANSARY

RISING INFRALAND DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046906 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6961 3617578 JAI SHARMA MR INFRACITY PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046911 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6962 3617582 RAJESH MISHRA MR INFRACITY PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046911 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6963 3625323 ASHISH JAIN

KUMARASHISH INFRABUILD AND 

DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046949 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6964 3625332 PRERNA JAIN

KUMARASHISH INFRABUILD AND 

DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046949 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6965 2939605 ZAFAR KHAN

ASHIYANA COLONISERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046984 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6966 3633396 MUSTAKEEM SIDDIQUI

ASHIYANA COLONISERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046984 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6967 3633406 SANAULLAH SIDDIQUE

ASHIYANA COLONISERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046984 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6968 5133910 MOHAMMAD SIDDIQUI

ASHIYANA COLONISERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046984 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6969 2507913 VIVIDH SINGH

ACTIVEWAY INFRATECHPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046988 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6970 3190546 HARISH KUMAR

ACTIVEWAY INFRATECHPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC046988 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6971 3640170 SUNITA

SONAM INFRASTRUCTURES & 

DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047004 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6972 3640172 SUSHEEL KUMAR

SONAM INFRASTRUCTURES & 

DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047004 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6973 3637766 SANDEEP KUMAR

GARHMUKTESHWAR 

INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047049 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6974 3637768 RAJANI AGARWAL

GARHMUKTESHWAR 

INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047049 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6975 3418080 PUNEET KUMAR

DETROIT INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047099 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6976 3542883 BHUPENDRA SINGH

DETROIT INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047099 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6977 2589915 DEVENDRA KUMAR

SRC INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047124 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6978 3641771 REKHA DEVI

SRC INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047124 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6979 2643150 NEERESH ARUN

BRIGHTMONEY INFRATECH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047161 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6980 2862270 ANJU BHARTI

BRIGHTMONEY INFRATECH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047161 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6981 3643159 DEVENDRA KUMAR

JAI DEV REAL ESTATEDEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047168 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6982 3643234 VIJENDER BAGRI

JAI DEV REAL ESTATEDEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047168 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6983 3645644 VINOD MISHRA

SLC INFRACON & DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047224 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6984 6657362 UPENDRA MISHRA

SLC INFRACON & DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047224 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6985 5101731 AJIT RAO

PURVANCHAL INFRAVENTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047250 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6986 5101741 RAM REKHA

PURVANCHAL INFRAVENTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047250 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6987 3622796 SUMER CHAUHAN

REALTY BIG PROPERTIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047300 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6988 5327632 PINKI CHAUHAN

REALTY BIG PROPERTIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047300 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6989 1947434 KULBIR SETHI REALTY 27 PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047399 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6990 2668610 TARUN BIR SINGH REALTY 27 PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047399 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6991 5110744 VARUN CHAUHAN

VIVA ENGINEERS AND 

CONTRACTORS PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047401 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6992 5111388 SHASHI SINGH

VIVA ENGINEERS AND 

CONTRACTORS PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047401 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6993 1592908 UMESH ATTRI

SIDDH SAI REALTY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047403 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6994 2369999 SUNIL KUMAR

SIDDH SAI REALTY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047403 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6995 5115859 SANJAY PATEL

MAHAKUMBH INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047408 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6996 6539364 OM PATEL

MAHAKUMBH INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047408 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6997 3645000 RADHA KISHAN GUPTA

BASERA SHELTERS (INDIA) PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047428 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6998 3645010 RAJESH GUPTA

BASERA SHELTERS (INDIA) PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047428 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6999 3645021 NITIN GUPTA

BASERA SHELTERS (INDIA) PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047428 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7000 2103130 MUNNI MISHRA

YASH 

INFRASTRUCTUREDEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047441 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7001 1936054 SEEMA AGARWAL A V INFRACITY PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047452 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7002 3013024 MANJU GUPTA A V INFRACITY PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047452 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7003 3631124 BRAHM VERMA

PREFERRED SPACES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047487 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7004 3631137 PRADEEP VERMA

PREFERRED SPACES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047487 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7005 3467046 RAJVIR SINGH S.P.S. PROPTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047503 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7006 3472272 NISHA RONSA S.P.S. PROPTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047503 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7007 5122521 SUNITA RAJPAL

JAINAV INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047509 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7008 5122536 SHAMEER ABBAS

JAINAV INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047509 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7009 3641262 RAM AGARWAL

SAMRIDDHI NIRMAN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047527 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7010 3641271 SUNIL GUPTA

SAMRIDDHI NIRMAN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047527 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7011 5117823 NEELAM

ARROW REALTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047559 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7012 5117826 PRAVEEN KUMAR

ARROW REALTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047559 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7013 7851328 RAHUL MALIK

ARROW REALTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047559 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7014 5110814 HANUMAN AGARWAL

SKYMAX INFRAREALTY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047569 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7015 5110825 PARUL JAIN

SKYMAX INFRAREALTY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047569 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7016 5110842 PRAVEEN GARG

SKYMAX INFRAREALTY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047569 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7017 5111040 SIDDHESHWAR SHUKLA

SKYMAX INFRAREALTY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047569 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



7018 5117574 AJAY SRIVASTAVA

PHOENIX NEXGEN ESTATE (INDIA) 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047598 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7019 5117576 RESHMA SRIVASTAVA

PHOENIX NEXGEN ESTATE (INDIA) 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047598 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7020 3572973 HARSH SHARMA

ABHISHEK INFRABUILDPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047601 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7021 5101753 PRAGATI SHARMA

ABHISHEK INFRABUILDPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047601 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7022 6598037 ASMANK SHARMA

ABHISHEK INFRABUILDPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047601 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7023 3245606 NUPUR GUPTA

CHARMSWOOD INFRAESTATE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047602 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7024 3520529 DINESH AGRAWAL

CHARMSWOOD INFRAESTATE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047602 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7025 763617 REEMA JAIN

SUPER INFRAREALTY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047693 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7026 763761 TARUN JAIN

SUPER INFRAREALTY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047693 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7027 5125765 SUDHAKAR MISHRA

ALOFT INFRACON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047713 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7028 5130101 DIVAKER MISHRA

ALOFT INFRACON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047713 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7029 2148844 SANJIVE KHANNA

VISION INFRAPRIME PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047719 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7030 5132950 SEEMA KHANNA

VISION INFRAPRIME PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047719 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7031 3157680 GURMEET SAHNI

VISION GREEN INFRAVENTURES 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047722 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7032 7067235 SUNMEET

VISION GREEN INFRAVENTURES 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047722 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7033 5135827 ASHWANI SHARMA

DREAM HOMEZ REALTY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047742 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7034 5135838 SUNIL SHARMA

DREAM HOMEZ REALTY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047742 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7035 3470689 FAIZAN AHMAD

SKYLINE INFRA DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047763 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7036 3476839 ABHAY SINGH

SKYLINE INFRA DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047763 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7037 5132137 SAUD RAIS

SKYLINE INFRA DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047763 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7038 3646065 ANCHAL PANDEY

AMCO INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047764 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7039 3646066 MANISHA MISHRA

AMCO INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047764 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7040 3646067 SANTOSH MISRA

AMCO INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047764 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



7041 3581381 AMUK AWASTHI

RITTI CONSULTANTS 

&DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047769 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7042 5110170 DHARAM RAJ

BALAJI INFRALAND DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047782 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7043 5110174 LOKESH KUMAR

BALAJI INFRALAND DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047782 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7044 5110176 SANJAY SINGH

BALAJI INFRALAND DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047782 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7045 5110181 SUBHASH

BALAJI INFRALAND DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047782 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7046 3623755 SHREE SINGH

RSS INFRAPROMOTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047846 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7047 3623851 RAMESH SINGH

RSS INFRAPROMOTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047846 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7048 3623868 SAROJ SINGH

RSS INFRAPROMOTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047846 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7049 5139876 DEEPAK SINGH

DEEPRAJ INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047856 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7050 5139877 GANGA SINGH

DEEPRAJ INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047856 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7051 5139881 SANDEEP SINGH

DEEPRAJ INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047856 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7052 6747074 INDRAWATI DEVI

DEEPRAJ INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047856 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7053 5101109 NAVEEN SINGH

DESIGNER WING CONSULTANTS & 

PROJECTPRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047871 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7054 5141199 SANJAY SRIVASTAVA

DESIGNER WING CONSULTANTS & 

PROJECTPRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047871 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7055 5100800 AMIT SHARMA

PRABHU INFRASTRUCTURE AND 

DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047875 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7056 7140812 ANSHUL

PRABHU INFRASTRUCTURE AND 

DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047875 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7057 7140832 ANKIT

PRABHU INFRASTRUCTURE AND 

DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047875 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7058 5142878 KUSHAGRA VERMA

GOVARDHAN 

INFRALANDDEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047901 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7059 5267283 SUDHANSHU VERMA

GOVARDHAN 

INFRALANDDEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047901 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7060 5269637 SUMIT GOYAL

GOVARDHAN 

INFRALANDDEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047901 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



7061 5128893 PRIYANKA SINGH

MULTI STAR REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047969 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7062 5128900 RADHESHYAM YADAV

MULTI STAR REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047969 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7063 5128906 SHIV DUBEY

MULTI STAR REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047969 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7064 1096576 JAG AGARWAL

CHANDRAMA REAL ESTATE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047983 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7065 1096870 MADHULIKA AGARWAL

CHANDRAMA REAL ESTATE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC047983 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7066 1350157 PANKAJ RASTOGI

AWADH INFRAPROMOTERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC048003 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7067 1534690 PIYUSH RASTOGI

AWADH INFRAPROMOTERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC048003 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7068 5133298 MANEESH UPADHAYAY

GURUKRIPA INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC048011 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7069 5133307 RISHI UPADHYAY

GURUKRIPA INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC048011 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7070 2299500 MOHD KHAN

M R STANLEY REALTY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC048015 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7071 2299527 MOHAMMAD KHAN

M R STANLEY REALTY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC048015 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7072 5144208 MONIKA CHAUHAN S 18 REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC048021 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7073 5144479 RAJENDRA CHAUHAN S 18 REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC048021 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7074 5150629 ASHUTOSH SINGH

SHIVARAJ REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC048041 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7075 5212757 HAILENDRA KUMAR

SHIVARAJ REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC048041 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7076 5123537 AKANKSHA AGARWAL

AKANSHA BUILD HOME PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC048042 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7077 5123544 SHRAWAN KESERWANI

AKANSHA BUILD HOME PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC048042 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7078 5123552 VISHNU AGARWAL

AKANSHA BUILD HOME PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC048042 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7079 5109336 DEOKI NANDAN

SHARDA COLONISER PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC048076 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7080 5110366 DEEPENDRA PAL YADAV

SHARDA COLONISER PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC048076 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7081 2449641 SADAB ALAM

HANUMANT INFRAHEIGHTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC048090 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7082 713346 ARVIND SINGH

HANUMANT INFRAHEIGHTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC048090 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7083 5152189 ROHIT AGARWAL

OZONE REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC048092 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7084 5152268 HARI SHANKER

OZONE REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC048092 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7085 7774718 VIKAS GUPTA

GREEN FIELD INFRAVENTURES 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC048095 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



7086 821624 MUKUL JAIN

GREEN FIELD INFRAVENTURES 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2011PTC048095 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7087 5148315 VIKRAM JV REALBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC048104 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7088 5148326 VINAY SONI JV REALBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC048104 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7089 5148332 NARENDER KUMAR JV REALBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC048104 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7090 5148345 JAIVEER YADAV JV REALBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC048104 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7091 1621546 AWADHESH PATHAK

SHREE INFRAPROMOTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC048126 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7092 3350258 GHANSHYAM BHATT

SHREE INFRAPROMOTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC048126 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7093 3402944 SATYADEVO MISHRA

SHREE INFRAPROMOTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2011PTC048126 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7094 5160004 MUKESH SHARMA

VIKRAMADITYAM BUILDTECH 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC048302 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7095 5160009 SANTOSH KUMAR

VIKRAMADITYAM BUILDTECH 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC048302 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7096 5160014 SUBODH KUMAR

VIKRAMADITYAM BUILDTECH 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC048302 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7097 5160581 ANISHA ANSAR REALTY LIMITED  U70102UP2012PLC048313 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7098 5160584 NURAIN ANSARI ANSAR REALTY LIMITED  U70102UP2012PLC048313 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7099 5160590 NURUL ISLAM ANSAR REALTY LIMITED  U70102UP2012PLC048313 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7100 3520416 MAMTA DEVI

RUDRANI INDIA INFRAHOME 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC048900 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7101 5153073 ASHOK KUMAR

RUDRANI INDIA INFRAHOME 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC048900 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7102 5153088 SURAJAPAL

RUDRANI INDIA INFRAHOME 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC048900 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7103 6389910 RAJVEER RAJVEER

RUDRANI INDIA INFRAHOME 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC048900 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7104 5192007 ASHISH CHANDRA

JKV ECO DEVELOPERS INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC049047 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7105 5346715 AMARENDRA KUMAR

JKV ECO DEVELOPERS INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC049047 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7106 6665622 BHOOMANEE RAJAK

JKV ECO DEVELOPERS INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC049047 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7107 7256337 MANOJ SAHU

JKV ECO DEVELOPERS INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC049047 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7108 3161460 DILSHAD KHAN

REAL RELIABLE AGROLAND 

COMPANY LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC049195 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7109 5178747 SHEVINDRA SINGH

REAL RELIABLE AGROLAND 

COMPANY LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC049195 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7110 3635419 DEENA MAURYA

PRINCERAJWAY REAL ESTATE 

(INDIA) LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC049226 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7111 3635507 MURALI

PRINCERAJWAY REAL ESTATE 

(INDIA) LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC049226 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



7112 5215889 RANJEET MAURYA

PRINCERAJWAY REAL ESTATE 

(INDIA) LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC049226 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7113 2320639 SANKAR PAILAN

SURAKSHAPLUS INTERNATIONAL 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC049746 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7114 2320722 NITYANANDA BIADYA

SURAKSHAPLUS INTERNATIONAL 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC049746 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7115 2377959 SAUMEN MONDAL

SURAKSHAPLUS INTERNATIONAL 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC049746 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7116 3564410 PARTHO DAS OCPIL INDUSTRIES LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC049882 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7117 3564548 RAJIV SINGH OCPIL INDUSTRIES LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC049882 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7118 6840082 JYOTIRMOY BHATTACHARJEE OCPIL INDUSTRIES LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC049882 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7119 6675086 ARUNESH SINGH J V D INFRA REAL ESTATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC049972 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7120 6675316 MITUL PATHAK J V D INFRA REAL ESTATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC049972 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7121 6684356 AJENDRA SINGH J V D INFRA REAL ESTATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC049972 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7122 3604655 SHIV SINGH

ARCHIVE INDIA INFRADEVELOPERS 

COMPANYLIMITED U70102UP2012PLC049984 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7123 5216937 MITHLESH RAJE

ARCHIVE INDIA INFRADEVELOPERS 

COMPANYLIMITED U70102UP2012PLC049984 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7124 5216941 MEMUNA BANO

ARCHIVE INDIA INFRADEVELOPERS 

COMPANYLIMITED U70102UP2012PLC049984 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7125 5255398 RAMSWAROOP

ARCHIVE INDIA INFRADEVELOPERS 

COMPANYLIMITED U70102UP2012PLC049984 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7126 5255401 BAKEEL

ARCHIVE INDIA INFRADEVELOPERS 

COMPANYLIMITED U70102UP2012PLC049984 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7127 3280017 VIJAY KUMAR

S.D.J. LAND DEVELOPERS INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC050227 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7128 3280020 SUNEETA DEVI

S.D.J. LAND DEVELOPERS INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC050227 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7129 5247638 JITENDRA JAISWAL

S.D.J. LAND DEVELOPERS INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC050227 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7130 5213481 MAYA RAI MAYA INFRAESTATES LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC050283 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7131 5213489 MANGALA RAI MAYA INFRAESTATES LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC050283 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7132 5213493 MANISHA RAI MAYA INFRAESTATES LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC050283 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7133 5213497 ISHA RAI MAYA INFRAESTATES LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC050283 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7134 5277807 ASHISH SINGH

SHRI KASHI INFRAESTATE INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC050456 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7135 5277817 SANDHYA SINGH

SHRI KASHI INFRAESTATE INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC050456 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7136 5277829 NIRAJ SINGH

SHRI KASHI INFRAESTATE INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC050456 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



7137 2645612 SUSHMA DEVI

RAMP CORPORATION INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC050566 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7138 2918263 LAXMI AGARWAL

RAMP CORPORATION INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC050566 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7139 2918274 AMIT AGARWAL

RAMP CORPORATION INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC050566 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7140 5254267 ANAND SHARMA

SAKAAR DAIRIES & 

INFRADEVELOPERS LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC050738 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7141 5254271 KRIPA SHARMA

SAKAAR DAIRIES & 

INFRADEVELOPERS LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC050738 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7142 5284692 MITHLESH SHRIVAS

SAKAAR DAIRIES & 

INFRADEVELOPERS LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC050738 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7143 5289331 VIJAY MAURYA

MANDAKINI 

INFRALANDDEVELOPER LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC050866 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7144 6361410 PRAMOD TEWARI

MANORAM INFRADEVELOPERS & 

E-MARKETINGLIMITED U70102UP2012PLC050893 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7145 6361418 MOHAMMAD SIDDIQUI

MANORAM INFRADEVELOPERS & 

E-MARKETINGLIMITED U70102UP2012PLC050893 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7146 6435089 LALITA TEWARI

MANORAM INFRADEVELOPERS & 

E-MARKETINGLIMITED U70102UP2012PLC050893 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7147 1074450 DILIP VERMA

DVC HOUSING DEVELOPMENT 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC051021 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7148 1096428 VIDYASAGAR SINGH

DVC HOUSING DEVELOPMENT 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC051021 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7149 2272487 BIBHASH CHAKRABORTY

DVC HOUSING DEVELOPMENT 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC051021 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7150 5292923 MOHD ARSHAD

EARTH INFRA PROPERTIES INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC051022 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7151 5292938 SHOEB ULLAH KHAN

EARTH INFRA PROPERTIES INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC051022 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7152 5292946 VIPIN SRIVASTAVA

EARTH INFRA PROPERTIES INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC051022 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7153 5292948 TALAT AZIM

EARTH INFRA PROPERTIES INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC051022 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7154 6444867 FAISAL AKHTAR

EARTH INFRA PROPERTIES INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC051022 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7155 5123680 AJAY KUMAR

POORVA INFRAHEIGHT INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC051184 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7156 5182338 AMRENDRA SINGH

POORVA INFRAHEIGHT INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC051184 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7157 5182351 JITENDRA PURI

POORVA INFRAHEIGHT INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC051184 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7158 5312273 SANTOSH SINGH

POORVA INFRAHEIGHT INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC051184 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7159 1484339 VIVEK JAIN VANIMART REALITY LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC051335 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7160 5306240 PARDEEP KUMAR VANIMART REALITY LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC051335 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



7161 5306557 RAVIKANT VANIMART REALITY LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC051335 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7162 5318701 SUNIL VANIMART REALITY LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC051335 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7163 5342170 VINOD SINGH VANIMART REALITY LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC051335 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7164 5305906 SUNIL KUMAR

SSJ KISHAN REAL ESTATE INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC051544 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7165 5312212 MOHD SHAHNAWAJ

SSJ KISHAN REAL ESTATE INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC051544 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7166 5312802 JHAMMAN SINGH

SSJ KISHAN REAL ESTATE INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC051544 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7167 3520360 AJAY CHAUHAN GROWLIFE INFRA LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC051712 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7168 5214056 TEJ SHUKLA GROWLIFE INFRA LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC051712 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7169 5337360 RANJEET GROWLIFE INFRA LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC051712 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7170 6371151 OM PRABHAKER GROWLIFE INFRA LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC051712 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7171 5276499 CHHAVI KUMAR

BHOOMIZONE INFRAPROMOTER 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC051931 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7172 5276502 AJAY KUMAR

BHOOMIZONE INFRAPROMOTER 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC051931 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7173 5276507 SANDEEP SINGH

BHOOMIZONE INFRAPROMOTER 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC051931 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7174 5101792 ANSUL SINGH GAUR

SIRDISAIDHAM PROPERTIES 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC051939 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7175 6585959 HARGOVIND SINGH

SIRDISAIDHAM PROPERTIES 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC051939 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7176 6585963 RAJEEV KUMAR

SIRDISAIDHAM PROPERTIES 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC051939 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7177 5348353 MOHD INTAJAR SWEETINDIA AGRO LAND LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC051943 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7178 6491761 NASREEN JAHAN SWEETINDIA AGRO LAND LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC051943 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7179 7686406 HUSN AARA SWEETINDIA AGRO LAND LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC051943 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7180 5348982 FARAZ ALI

DREAMWAYS LAND DEVELOPERS 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC052055 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7181 5348989 SHABNOOR ABIDALI

DREAMWAYS LAND DEVELOPERS 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC052055 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7182 5349002 ANAND KUMAR

DREAMWAYS LAND DEVELOPERS 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC052055 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7183 5338966 BHANU SINGH

ROSE STAR REAL ESTATE INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC052062 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7184 5338999 RAJ KUMAR

ROSE STAR REAL ESTATE INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC052062 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7185 5341092 KISHAN LAL

ROSE STAR REAL ESTATE INDIA 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC052062 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7186 5354598 RIZWAN AHMAD

BHARATBHOOMI REALESTATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC052190 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7187 5354599 SUNIL JAYSWAL

BHARATBHOOMI REALESTATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC052190 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7188 5354600 NEELAM SHARMA

BHARATBHOOMI REALESTATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC052190 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



7189 5355432 SATISH SHARMA

BHARATBHOOMI REALESTATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PLC052190 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7190 5126707 MOHD SAIFI

AZAD BUILDTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048182 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7191 5126714 PARVEEN AZAD

AZAD BUILDTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048182 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7192 3303640 RAVI BANSAL

NANDLAL BUILDERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048187 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7193 5136917 GIRRAJ VARSHNEY

NANDLAL BUILDERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048187 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7194 5136920 JAGDISH GUPTA

NANDLAL BUILDERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048187 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7195 5143766 SANJEEV MITTAL

NANDLAL BUILDERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048187 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7196 978940 MANISH AGARWAL

NANDLAL BUILDERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048187 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7197 5156241 KAMALANDER KUMAR

GITIKA INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048213 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7198 5156250 PARMENDER CHAWDA

GITIKA INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048213 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7199 2835062 PANKAJ AGARWAL

PRAFFUL INFRAPLANNERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048270 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7200 3512204 MANISHA AGARWAL

PRAFFUL INFRAPLANNERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048270 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7201 3102976 NANAK CHAUDHARY

ANC INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048274 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7202 5163743 MAHIPAL SINGH

ANC INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048274 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7203 6397458 SANTOSH DEVI

ANC INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048274 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7204 6397464 NEMI CHAND

ANC INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048274 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7205 6453869 MANOJ JINDAL

ANC INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048274 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7206 2158431 AKIL BEG

GREENSTAR INFRACITYPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048286 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7207 3016025 ANISUR RAHMAN

GREENSTAR INFRACITYPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048286 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7208 5176471 SYED SHAHABUDDIN

GREENSTAR INFRACITYPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048286 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7209 5146981 RIMA YADAV

DHANESHREE UNIQUE ESTATES & 

NETWORKINGSERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITITED U70102UP2012PTC048299 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7210 5150885 MAHESH KUMAR

DHANESHREE UNIQUE ESTATES & 

NETWORKINGSERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITITED U70102UP2012PTC048299 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7211 3612326 DHEERAJ SINGH

UNITED INFRALAND DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048336 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7212 3621704 KASHAVE PAL

UNITED INFRALAND DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048336 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



7213 5164671 VIPIN MALVIYA

SMV INDIA REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048366 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7214 5164741 SATISH MALVIYA

SMV INDIA REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048366 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7215 5143113 RAKESH MISHRA

ANSHIKA BUILDERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048375 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7216 5143132 VINODA MISHRA

ANSHIKA BUILDERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048375 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7217 1917274 SAURABH SINGH

J M D INFRAHEIGHT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048408 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7218 3465428 NIRAJ SINGH

J M D INFRAHEIGHT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048408 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7219 5168601 PANKAJ SINGH

J M D INFRAHEIGHT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048408 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7220 3514780 OM PATEL

ALMARAI MARKETING 

&DISTRIBUTOR PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048413 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7221 5171068 RAJENDRA MISHRA

ALMARAI MARKETING 

&DISTRIBUTOR PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048413 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7222 2837344 JILEDAR MAURYA

FESTIVAL REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048416 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7223 3561803 JAI MAURYA

FESTIVAL REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048416 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7224 3642511 SURESH KUMAR

FESTIVAL REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048416 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7225 5111343 NEETU SHARMA

FUTURE VALUE INVESTMENT 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048418 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7226 5111344 NAHID

FUTURE VALUE INVESTMENT 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048418 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7227 5163230 IFTEKHAR AHMAD

SADABAHAR BUILDERS & 

PROPERTY CONSULTANT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048420 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7228 5163270 DURGESH SHUKLA

SADABAHAR BUILDERS & 

PROPERTY CONSULTANT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048420 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7229 5163284 HARI PAL

SADABAHAR BUILDERS & 

PROPERTY CONSULTANT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048420 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7230 5163299 ISHTIYAQ SIDDIQUI

SADABAHAR BUILDERS & 

PROPERTY CONSULTANT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048420 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7231 5163308 SHAHID ALI

SADABAHAR BUILDERS & 

PROPERTY CONSULTANT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048420 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7232 2531263 JYOTI SINGH

SHASHWAT DEVELOPERSAND 

ENGINEERSPRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048473 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7233 5173021 JITENDRA CHAUHAN

SHASHWAT DEVELOPERSAND 

ENGINEERSPRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048473 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



7234 3598508 DILIP BANSAL

RADIUM INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048479 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7235 3598516 SHIV SHARMA

RADIUM INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048479 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7236 316687 SHAILY SAH

RADHIKA BUILDERS AND 

DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048485 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7237 5159922 SHAILENDRA

RADHIKA BUILDERS AND 

DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048485 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7238 5184458 VISHNU KUMAR

RADHIKA BUILDERS AND 

DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048485 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7239 5184465 NIRANJAN

RADHIKA BUILDERS AND 

DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048485 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7240 3616429 PREM NARAYAN

AASTHA LAND DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048492 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7241 3616436 RAMESH CHANDRA

AASTHA LAND DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048492 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7242 1137340 NEENA GARG

ISHAN INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048522 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7243 1361248 ROHIT YADAV

ISHAN INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048522 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7244 1569519 PANKAJ GARG

ISHAN INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048522 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7245 3440114 DHEERAJ YADAV

KAUSHKI INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048530 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7246 5127516 NIDHI

KAUSHKI INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048530 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7247 5179623 RAHUL DUBEY

ENCLAVE INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048539 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7248 5179627 RAVINDRA PRAJAPATI

ENCLAVE INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048539 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7249 2825555 PRASHANT MISHRA

APOORVA INFRAHEIGHTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048546 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7250 2827301 CHABI MISHRA

APOORVA INFRAHEIGHTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048546 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7251 2867256 PRAKASH MISHRA

APOORVA INFRAHEIGHTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048546 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7252 3460762 DEEPAK GUPTA

SHELLY INFRALAND CONSULTANTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048551 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7253 3460827 MEENA GUPTA

SHELLY INFRALAND CONSULTANTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048551 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7254 5170827 REHANA KHAN

K.G.N. INFRADEVELOPER PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048553 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7255 5170988 MOHD KHAN

K.G.N. INFRADEVELOPER PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048553 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7256 3121558 ABHA SINGH

PRECISION INFRAPROMOTERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048558 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7257 5176287 ABHISEK SINGH

PRECISION INFRAPROMOTERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048558 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



7258 5176289 PRIYANKA SINGH

PRECISION INFRAPROMOTERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048558 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7259 1400756 PRADUMN TIWARI

ADITI REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048559 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7260 1453503 YOGESH TIWARI

ADITI REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048559 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7261 5181109 MUNESH DEVI

COLOURLAND INFRA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048567 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7262 6485428 CHAMAN KUMAR

COLOURLAND INFRA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048567 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7263 3534093 SANJAY RAGHAV

NIDHIVAN INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048592 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7264 3538258 RAEES SINGH

NIDHIVAN INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048592 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7265 5171802 SADHNA TARSOLIA

SHRASTHIKA INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048602 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7266 5171808 HEMLATA KUSHWAHA

SHRASTHIKA INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048602 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7267 5171815 KAMLA DEVI

SHRASTHIKA INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048602 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7268 5171824 RAJENDRA KUSHWAHA

SHRASTHIKA INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048602 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7269 5191836 HARIDAS KUSHWAHA

SHRASTHIKA INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048602 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7270 5149426 HARI RAJPUT

SUGAM BUILDWELL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048633 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7271 5183084 RAJEEV RAJPUT

SUGAM BUILDWELL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048633 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7272 5183092 DEEPA SINGH

SUGAM BUILDWELL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048633 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7273 5183097 RAJAT RAJPUT

SUGAM BUILDWELL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048633 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7274 5183102 USHA RAJPUT

SUGAM BUILDWELL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048633 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7275 2628161 DEVENDRA DIXIT

MANHAR DEVELOPWELL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048641 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7276 3012940 VISHNU DIXIT

MANHAR DEVELOPWELL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048641 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7277 5185080 JITENDRA GUPTA

VIDHATAA INFRA ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048646 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7278 5185193 LALITA TOMAR

VIDHATAA INFRA ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048646 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7279 5185204 SUNIL KUMAR

VIDHATAA INFRA ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048646 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7280 5185304 UMASHANKAR GUPTA

VIDHATAA INFRA ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048646 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7281 5186761 BHOLA SINGH

RIGHTNETWAY REAL ESTATE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048668 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7282 5187248 DEEPAK

RIGHTNETWAY REAL ESTATE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048668 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



7283 5278641 ANWAR ALI

RIGHTNETWAY REAL ESTATE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048668 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7284 5298296 DHARMENDRA MISHRA

RIGHTNETWAY REAL ESTATE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048668 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7285 1938472 NAVNEET AGARWAL

THOMSO INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048719 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7286 5182541 REENA AGARWAL

THOMSO INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048719 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7287 954439 SUDHIR GUPTA

THOMSO INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048719 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7288 2021652 APARNA MISHRA

ASTER INFRAHEIGHTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048722 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7289 2021670 KAILASH MISHRA

ASTER INFRAHEIGHTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048722 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7290 5163004 IFTIKHAR HUSAIN

BLUE OCEAN INFRAVENTURES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048736 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7291 5186374 MOHD REHMAN

BLUE OCEAN INFRAVENTURES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048736 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7292 1803259 MANOJ SONI

BUDDHA NIRMAN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048778 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7293 3326230 GAURAV JATAV

BUDDHA NIRMAN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048778 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7294 5186951 OM AGARWAL

MAA VICHITRA TRADERS & 

BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048796 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7295 5186964 GIRISH AGARWAL

MAA VICHITRA TRADERS & 

BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048796 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7296 3608329 ABHISHEK MISHRA

MAA SHIV KUMAR DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048799 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7297 5194643 RAJESH YADAV

MAA SHIV KUMAR DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048799 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7298 5194831 SATENDRA YADAV

MAA SHIV KUMAR DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048799 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7299 5193897 VEERPAL SINGH

SAINATH INFRAHEIGHTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048853 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7300 5193916 LAXMI SHARMA

SAINATH INFRAHEIGHTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048853 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7301 5197105 DHIRENDRA SINGH

D.P.SINGH CONSTRUCTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048858 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7302 5197113 MANDVI SINGH

D.P.SINGH CONSTRUCTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048858 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7303 5135151 MUKESH KUMAR

REAL GREEN REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048891 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7304 6401782 PAVANRANI

REAL GREEN REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048891 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7305 6401792 BABITA RANI

REAL GREEN REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048891 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7306 6401805 CHANDRA SHEKHAR

REAL GREEN REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048891 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7307 6401817 MANOJ KUMAR

REAL GREEN REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048891 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



7308 6401839 TEJPAL SINGH

REAL GREEN REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048891 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7309 6401844 VIJENDRA SHEKHO

REAL GREEN REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048891 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7310 3286371 RAMVEER CHAHAR KARTIK NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048931 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7311 7392776 JAGDISH KARTIK NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048931 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7312 2926845 SANJEEV KUMAR BALRAM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048949 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7313 3635218 SHAILENDRA SINGH BALRAM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048949 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7314 652485 RAJIV MISHRA BALRAM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048949 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7315 5191886 SURESH GUPTA

ROOPALI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048972 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7316 5191888 RATNAKAR GUPTA

ROOPALI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048972 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7317 5191889 VIVEK GUPTA

ROOPALI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048972 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7318 5191890 DINESH GUPTA

ROOPALI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048972 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7319 5229223 SHAHZAMAN KHAN

ROOPALI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048972 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7320 6676285 FAIZAN AHMAD

ROOPALI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048972 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7321 6700974 MUNNILAL VISHWAKARMA

ROOPALI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048972 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7322 1778825 RAM PASWAN

SHUBHAM DEEPESH LAND INDIA 

DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048981 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7323 1778840 ANITA ARYA

SHUBHAM DEEPESH LAND INDIA 

DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC048981 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7324 2182469 BAL SHARMA

NIDHIVAN BUILDCON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049067 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7325 5117011 RAVINDRA KUMAR

NIDHIVAN BUILDCON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049067 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7326 6997232 SWATANTRA SINGH

SANTUSHTI REALINFRAPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049092 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7327 7580742 AMAN SINGH

SANTUSHTI REALINFRAPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049092 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7328 1773401 MANOJ GUPTA

WHITE STONE DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049098 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7329 831367 PRERNA GUPTA

WHITE STONE DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049098 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7330 3403569 FAHMINA ARIF

AFTEK DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049121 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7331 3403597 MOHD FAROOQUI

AFTEK DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049121 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



7332 1075914 MANISH GUPTA

FINDWELL INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049122 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7333 2940739 SUNEEL GUPTA

FINDWELL INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049122 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7334 2940752 ASHFAK KHAN

FINDWELL INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049122 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7335 3280317 SANJAY GUPTA

FINDWELL INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049122 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7336 5202490 NISHANT MITTAL

FINDWELL INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049122 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7337 5202494 RAKESH GUPTA

FINDWELL INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049122 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7338 5202496 SANJAY GUPTA

FINDWELL INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049122 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7339 5202502 SUNIL AGARWAL

FINDWELL INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049122 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7340 5214333 SUNITA

FINDWELL INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049122 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7341 1502440 SANDEEP AGARWAL

LAXMI BUILDESIGN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049125 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7342 3097145 VAIBHAV GUPTA

LAXMI BUILDESIGN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049125 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7343 2590141 HARISH SHARMA

INNOVATIVE INFRAVENTURES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049186 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7344 5216542 LATA RANI

INNOVATIVE INFRAVENTURES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049186 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7345 5216549 RAHUL SHARMA

INNOVATIVE INFRAVENTURES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049186 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7346 5190672 RADHEY YADAV

RADHEYSHYAM HOMES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049196 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7347 5190675 SUNIL KUMAR

RADHEYSHYAM HOMES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049196 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7348 2546157 GAJENDER SHARMA

KRISHNASHREY NIRMANPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049207 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7349 3359228 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

KRISHNASHREY NIRMANPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049207 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7350 2931154 RAMANAND SINGH

AARNA INFRAVENTURESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049208 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7351 5215954 PRAMOD TEWARI

AARNA INFRAVENTURESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049208 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7352 5207357 PARTEEK AGARWAL

EMRE INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049273 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7353 5207383 NIPUN AGARWAL

EMRE INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049273 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7354 5185211 MEMPAL SINGH S.T.INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049303 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7355 5185214 MANOJ KUMAR S.T.INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049303 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



7356 5215718 SUNITA SHARMA

PADAMNABH DEVELOPERPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049331 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7357 5215727 REETA BHARDWAJ

PADAMNABH DEVELOPERPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049331 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7358 5215732 SANJEEV KUMAR

PADAMNABH DEVELOPERPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049331 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7359 1962513 KANHAIYA JESWANI

NIKHIL INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049348 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7360 5225570 JAGDISH PRASAD

NIKHIL INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049348 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7361 5167913 PAYAL GUPTA

ORNEK DESIGN AND 

CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049371 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7362 5169150 SATISH KUSHAWAH

ORNEK DESIGN AND 

CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049371 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7363 5219976 SURYA JAIN

SURYA INFRAHEIGHT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049378 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7364 5220700 RAHUL JAIN

SURYA INFRAHEIGHT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049378 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7365 5213575 PRABHU GUPTA

HARINAINA INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049404 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7366 5229919 BRIJESH SINGH

HARINAINA INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049404 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7367 5205735 AMOD SINGH

POWERFULL WORKSDIVISION 

INFRAENGGPRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049427 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7368 5205739 NIKHIL SINGH

POWERFULL WORKSDIVISION 

INFRAENGGPRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049427 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7369 5231789 RAJESH MALL

POWERFULL WORKSDIVISION 

INFRAENGGPRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049427 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7370 2621315 VINIT AGARWAL

AASTHA INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049434 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7371 6406440 ALOK AGARWAL

AASTHA INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049434 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7372 5227279 KAMLA SINGH

PRATIBHA INFRACON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049444 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7373 5227310 SHYAM SINGH

PRATIBHA INFRACON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049444 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7374 5227491 OMVEER SINGH

JYOTI BUILDHOME PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049492 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7375 5227622 ANIRUDH

JYOTI BUILDHOME PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049492 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7376 3538258 RAEES SINGH

NIDHIVAN ALIGARH DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049497 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7377 6503482 AKASH SINGH

NIDHIVAN ALIGARH DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049497 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7378 6752250 PANKAJ YADAV

NIDHIVAN ALIGARH DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049497 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7379 501880 NEERAJ AGRAWAL

SAIRAM INFRAVENTURES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049526 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



7380 501979 KIRTIKA AGRAWAL

SAIRAM INFRAVENTURES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049526 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7381 2396580 NEERAJ AGGARWAL

R B L A REAL ESTATEPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049538 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7382 2396588 DEEPIKA AGGARWAL

R B L A REAL ESTATEPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049538 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7383 5221982 TAHSIN AHMAD

KRANTI INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049573 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7384 5222179 SYED ABBAS

KRANTI INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049573 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7385 5219268 SADAF FATIMA

RAFAT DEVELOPERS INDIA 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049602 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7386 5219277 SHARIQ SHAKIL

RAFAT DEVELOPERS INDIA 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049602 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7387 3456494 SHAILESH SINGH

INVESTORS VISION 

INFRAVENTURES PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049619 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7388 3456540 RAMKRISHNA SINGH

INVESTORS VISION 

INFRAVENTURES PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049619 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7389 6487320 ABHAI SINGH

INVESTORS VISION 

INFRAVENTURES PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049619 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7390 5209626 TOKENDER KUMAR

IG INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049713 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7391 5209629 GAURAV KUMAR

IG INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049713 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7392 5243610 ARTI SINGH

MRS INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049719 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7393 5243614 CHANDRAKANTI SINGH

MRS INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049719 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7394 5243615 MUKESH SINGH

MRS INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049719 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7395 5243616 RAGHAVENDRA SINGH

MRS INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049719 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7396 5243617 RITESH CHAURASIA

MRS INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049719 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7397 5243618 SANDEEP CHAURASIA

MRS INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049719 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7398 5239005 RAHUL RATAN

KAMLARATAN ENTERPRISES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049768 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7399 5239076 SHILPI

KAMLARATAN ENTERPRISES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049768 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7400 5239273 ASHISH PANDEY

KAMLARATAN ENTERPRISES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049768 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7401 2837950 RINKESH AGARWAL

NITESH INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049815 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7402 3137315 PRATEEK GARG

NITESH INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049815 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



7403 5245651 VISHAL KAUSHIK

ASHARAM INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049853 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7404 5245670 HIMANSHU KAUSHIK

ASHARAM INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049853 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7405 5212422 ARTI GUPTA

DREAM VALUE SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049860 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7406 5212446 VIKAL GUPTA

DREAM VALUE SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049860 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7407 3300752 SUNIL KUSHWAHA

LASA DEVELOPERS 

ANDCONTRACTORS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049881 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7408 3621036 RAGHVENDRA

LASA DEVELOPERS 

ANDCONTRACTORS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049881 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7409 5248833 MURLIDHAR SINGH

LASA DEVELOPERS 

ANDCONTRACTORS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049881 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7410 5248982 RAJESHWARI GURUDEV

LASA DEVELOPERS 

ANDCONTRACTORS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049881 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7411 5248987 SHASHIKANT SHRIVASTAVA

LASA DEVELOPERS 

ANDCONTRACTORS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049881 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7412 5231614 ALTAF ALI

MADHYA BHARTI REAL ESTATE 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049885 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7413 5231619 AKHILESH AGRAWAL

MADHYA BHARTI REAL ESTATE 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049885 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7414 5231625 RAGHVENDRA KUSHWAH

MADHYA BHARTI REAL ESTATE 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049885 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7415 2933199 ASHOK SHARMA BEE INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049935 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7416 3051980 RAJJAN GUPTA BEE INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049935 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7417 1750841 CHANDRA AGARWAL KGR INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049973 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7418 2764564 HARISH AGARWAL KGR INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049973 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7419 3311615 RAHUL AGARWAL KGR INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049973 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7420 3642284 ATUL PANDEY

SANATAN INFRAPLANNERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049989 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7421 5257773 PRASHANT DUBEY

SANATAN INFRAPLANNERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049989 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7422 5257792 SHYAM TIWARI

SANATAN INFRAPLANNERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC049989 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7423 5259085 ASHOK SINGH

NATH INFRABUILDERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050002 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7424 6874121 GYAN JAISWAL

NATH INFRABUILDERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050002 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



7425 6875331 ANUJ SINGH

NATH INFRABUILDERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050002 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7426 5260020 ASHOK SINGH

AADYA INTERNATIONALPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050016 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7427 5260060 ASHUTOSH SINGH

AADYA INTERNATIONALPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050016 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7428 5260091 NISHA SINGH

AADYA INTERNATIONALPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050016 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7429 5255325 SUNIL SINGH

BON TON REALESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050027 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7430 7176561 VINEET SINGH

BON TON REALESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050027 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7431 2593409 YOGESH TEWARI JYOTI REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050078 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7432 5242825 DHEERAJ TEWARI JYOTI REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050078 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7433 5242829 JYOTI TEWARI JYOTI REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050078 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7434 3301108 SIDDARTH SHARMA D.V INFRACITY PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050079 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7435 5257855 GEETA D.V INFRACITY PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050079 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7436 5257859 KAPIL VERMA D.V INFRACITY PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050079 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7437 5296957 ROHIT SHARMA D.V INFRACITY PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050079 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7438 6425299 RAM NIGAM D.V INFRACITY PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050079 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7439 5259074 RITESH GUPTA

BAHRAICH REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050096 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7440 5259101 MOHAN SINGH

BAHRAICH REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050096 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7441 548487 PANKAJ CHHABRA

BAHRAICH REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050096 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7442 5256766 ANSARI ABDUL

TIRUBALA GLOBAL INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050125 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7443 5256772 GAUTAM SINGH

TIRUBALA GLOBAL INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050125 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7444 5263071 ASIT TIWARI

PRIDE INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050128 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7445 5263074 NAIMISH SINGH

PRIDE INFRAESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050128 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7446 5243716 DEEPAK CHAUHAN

PROPERTY PLANET PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050131 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7447 5244029 SATISH CHAUHAN

PROPERTY PLANET PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050131 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



7448 5174788 GAURAV SAHU

SHRIHARIVANASTHALI COLONIZER 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050143 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7449 5174794 SUDHIR SAHU

SHRIHARIVANASTHALI COLONIZER 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050143 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7450 5266125 NEHA SAHU

SHRIHARIVANASTHALI COLONIZER 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050143 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7451 5211633 BRIJESH SINGH

RANAJI INFRAHOUSINGINDIA 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050191 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7452 5211727 VANDANA SINGH

RANAJI INFRAHOUSINGINDIA 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050191 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7453 5176392 SIMRAN SINGH

MAAS COLONIZERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050192 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7454 5210819 ARCHNA

MAAS COLONIZERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050192 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7455 2390920 MANOJ KUMAR

INDIRAPURAM PROPERTIES & 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050194 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7456 3317474 PRABHASH KUMAR

INDIRAPURAM PROPERTIES & 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050194 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7457 5315305 MANOJ KUMAR

INDIRAPURAM PROPERTIES & 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050194 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7458 5244654 SHASHI PRAKASH

SHASWATA INFRA ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050196 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7459 5244660 ANOOP VAISH

SHASWATA INFRA ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050196 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7460 5263556 MOHD BILAL

BHA FRIENDS MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050206 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7461 5263561 HASNAIN

BHA FRIENDS MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050206 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7462 5263223 SATYA SACHAN

KSR BUILDCON (INDIA) PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050211 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7463 6699509 SUDHIR VERMA

KSR BUILDCON (INDIA) PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050211 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7464 5263885 RANDHEER VERMA

DIAMOND INFRADESIGNBUILDERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050237 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7465 5263890 ANKIT

DIAMOND INFRADESIGNBUILDERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050237 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7466 5256957 BINDU GUPTA

R.K. GURU BUILDERS AND 

DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050275 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7467 5257006 RAJKAPOOR GUPTA

R.K. GURU BUILDERS AND 

DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050275 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7468 5260123 KASHMIR KAUR

DREAMWORLD INFRA 

DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050308 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7469 5260127 KULWANT AULAKH

DREAMWORLD INFRA 

DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050308 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7470 3113945 GYAN GANGWANI

MOHINIDEVI INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050317 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7471 35687 PAWAN JAIN

MOHINIDEVI INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050317 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



7472 1803145 KULWANT KAUR SJR COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050439 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7473 1803209 JASWANT KAUR SJR COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050439 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7474 5247089 MANJU DEVI

MUDGAL INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050459 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7475 5247105 MUKESH SHARMA

MUDGAL INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050459 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7476 5265009 ABHINAV GUPTA

AKUL INFRAVENTURES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050516 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7477 5266230 AJAI SINGH

AKUL INFRAVENTURES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050516 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7478 6565445 DILAVAR RANA

BHAGYAUDAY MULTISOLUTIONS 

CORPORATIONINDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITEDD U70102UP2012PTC050524 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7479 6747417 MAHESH SINGH

BHAGYAUDAY MULTISOLUTIONS 

CORPORATIONINDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITEDD U70102UP2012PTC050524 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7480 3554406 RAM SANWARI

SAMRAAT INFRALAND 

DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050525 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7481 3554409 DESH RAJ

SAMRAAT INFRALAND 

DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050525 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7482 5210739 PRADEEP KUMAR

KINEMATIC PROJECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050551 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7483 5217529 KASHI PRASAD

KINEMATIC PROJECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050551 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7484 3448960 NAMAN PANDEY

NITYANTA INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050557 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7485 7193427 SUNIL SINGH

NITYANTA INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050557 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7486 5265606 JAKIR ALI

SAFETYLIFE INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050593 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7487 5265612 MUSHARRAF AHAMAD

SAFETYLIFE INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050593 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7488 2299556 RAMAYAN SRIVASTAVA

WAP REALESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050617 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7489 5176403 PRAMOD KUMAR

WAP REALESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050617 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7490 5176404 SHAILENDRA GUPTA

WAP REALESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050617 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7491 5240950 BHIM TRIPATHI

MASS BUILDHOME PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050643 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7492 5240959 FIROZ SIDDQUE

MASS BUILDHOME PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050643 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7493 7074617 REENA BHIMSEN

MASS BUILDHOME PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050643 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7494 5241152 ABHA MISHRA

GROWTH REALCON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050677 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



7495 5241156 PANKAJ TRIPATHI

GROWTH REALCON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050677 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7496 5273451 ARSHAD ALI AB INFRAZONE PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050686 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7497 5273454 NUJHAT PRAVEEN AB INFRAZONE PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050686 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7498 6404219 MAHRUN NISHA AB INFRAZONE PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050686 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7499 6404270 SAJIDA KHAN AB INFRAZONE PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050686 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7500 5278699 MANJULA SAXENA

MS WAREHOUSING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050696 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7501 5278702 RUCHITA SAXENA

MS WAREHOUSING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050696 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7502 5272124 SANJAY SINGH

GURUCHARAN INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050726 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7503 5273043 NARENDRA SINGH

GURUCHARAN INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050726 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7504 5273044 DURGAWATI SINGH

GURUCHARAN INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050726 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7505 5242168 AMRESH CHAUHAN

VACHASPATI CONSTRUCTIONS 

INDIA PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050729 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7506 5242176 ANIL SINGH

VACHASPATI CONSTRUCTIONS 

INDIA PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050729 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7507 5289129 AIJAZ RAFIQ

PRAYAG CITY PLANNERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050733 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7508 5289131 SHANTANU JAISWAL

PRAYAG CITY PLANNERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050733 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7509 5289132 VIVEK JAISWAL

PRAYAG CITY PLANNERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050733 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7510 5285593 VIKAS SHARMA

7 TIGERS REALTORS AND 

DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050828 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7511 5285622 VISHNU SHARMA

7 TIGERS REALTORS AND 

DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050828 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7512 3613894 NITIN AGARWAL

MAA VAISHNO INFRA SOLUTION 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050884 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7513 5289539 SACHIN AGARWAL

MAA VAISHNO INFRA SOLUTION 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050884 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7514 5272582 VISHAL BHATI

VINTAGE 7 PROPMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050924 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7515 5295089 MANDEEP CHAWLA

VINTAGE 7 PROPMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050924 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7516 2897877 NEERAJ KUMAR

VASUDEV INFRACON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050974 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7517 5192770 NITIN GUPTA

VASUDEV INFRACON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC050974 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



7518 5269551 KRISHNA KUMAR

KRISHNA INFRATOWN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051025 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7519 6571719 BRAJESH SINGH

KRISHNA INFRATOWN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051025 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7520 1756088 JOGINDER PAL SIAL

INDRAPRASTHA INFRABUILD 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051077 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7521 674120 BALBIR SIAL

INDRAPRASTHA INFRABUILD 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051077 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7522 674142 SATPAL SINGH

INDRAPRASTHA INFRABUILD 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051077 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7523 726774 TEJPAL SIAL

INDRAPRASTHA INFRABUILD 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051077 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7524 5308214 SATYA YADAV

SHRADDHA INFRATOWERPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051113 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7525 5308221 SAMARBAHADUR

SHRADDHA INFRATOWERPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051113 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7526 3033739 SUNITA SINGH

ESCON INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051115 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7527 5266053 GYANWATI

ESCON INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051115 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7528 5266058 RAM SEWAK

ESCON INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051115 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7529 5309321 DINESH DUBEY

ESCON INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051115 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7530 5309325 VINOD MAURYA

ESCON INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051115 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7531 5254323 BRIJESH SINGH

SREE SIDDHIVINAYAK INFRAPLUS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051135 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7532 5254325 SANDEEP SINGH

SREE SIDDHIVINAYAK INFRAPLUS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051135 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7533 5307742 AKRAM AR INFRAZONE PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051175 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7534 5308542 RAHUL PANDEY AR INFRAZONE PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051175 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7535 6567557 SAURABH TYAGI AR INFRAZONE PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051175 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7536 5290126 VIJAY SRIVASTAVA UTSAAH INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051210 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7537 5300642 TARUNENDRA PATEL UTSAAH INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051210 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7538 5300876 UMA SHANKAR UTSAAH INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051210 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7539 5302211 ANOOP GUPTA UTSAAH INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051210 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7540 5302380 ASHA SHYAM UTSAAH INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051210 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7541 5302402 SANAULLAH KHAN UTSAAH INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051210 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7542 5313341 JITENDRA SHARMA

ASTECH PROJECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051252 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



7543 6602845 VIMLA

ASTECH PROJECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051252 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7544 5297649 BHANU SINGH SAB INFRAZONE PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051265 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7545 6572832 JABBAR SAB INFRAZONE PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051265 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7546 6581837 MUSHTAQ AHMAD SAB INFRAZONE PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051265 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7547 6581843 SANDEEP SINGH SAB INFRAZONE PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051265 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7548 5301914 MOHD SAGHEER

DIAMONDCITY INFRAHOUSING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051279 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7549 5301915 RIYAZ HUSAIN

DIAMONDCITY INFRAHOUSING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051279 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7550 5317307 ARAFAT ANSARI

DIAMONDCITY INFRAHOUSING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051279 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7551 5317317 JAI CHAURASIYA

DIAMONDCITY INFRAHOUSING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051279 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7552 5317323 MUJIBUL HASAN

DIAMONDCITY INFRAHOUSING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051279 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7553 5317334 MOHD SADIQ

DIAMONDCITY INFRAHOUSING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051279 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7554 3185401 SUNIL MALHOTRA

EMERGING INFRACITY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051293 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7555 923217 VARJEET SINGH

EMERGING INFRACITY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051293 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7556 3507860 DILIP VERMA

SUVIDHA INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051343 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7557 5320886 DINESH SINGH

SUVIDHA INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051343 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7558 5320887 MOHIT SINGH

SUVIDHA INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051343 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7559 3410330 ANSHU DEO

APTICO REAL ESTATE AND 

DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051347 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7560 3410342 ABHISHEK SINGH

APTICO REAL ESTATE AND 

DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051347 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7561 3410358 SHARIQ JAMIL

APTICO REAL ESTATE AND 

DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051347 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7562 2679024 SRI CHAURASIA

EVEREST INFRAREALTYPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051414 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7563 5315766 SAURABH CHAURASIA

EVEREST INFRAREALTYPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051414 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7564 5314718 VIKRANT BHARDWAJ

SAAKAAR INFRADESIGNS AND 

DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051442 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7565 5314725 AMRESH TRIPATHI

SAAKAAR INFRADESIGNS AND 

DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051442 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7566 7350087 CHINTARAM

SAAKAAR INFRADESIGNS AND 

DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051442 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7567 3347458 MUKESH GUPTA

MANASWIN INFRABUILDPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051472 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



7568 3466113 RAJNI GUPTA

MANASWIN INFRABUILDPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051472 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7569 5189542 VISHAL MITTAL

SURYADEV BUILDERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051541 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7570 5189550 MONIKA MITTAL

SURYADEV BUILDERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051541 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7571 5325049 SHENKY DABAS

DINERO CORPORATE SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051550 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7572 5325096 KUMAR SAURABH

DINERO CORPORATE SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051550 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7573 6696068 MITHILESH SINHA

DINERO CORPORATE SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051550 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7574 1147292 IMRAN AHMAD

SULTAN INFRA REALTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051591 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7575 1154335 KHAWAR NAWAB

SULTAN INFRA REALTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051591 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7576 5238490 AWDHESH SINGH

PRABHASHREE INFRATECH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051602 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7577 5242661 RAMAGYA SINGH

PRABHASHREE INFRATECH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051602 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7578 5203668 AVINASH GUPTA

SHREE KASHI INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051624 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7579 5330638 ABHAY KUMAR

SHREE KASHI INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051624 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7580 5296517 MANOJ

INSTANT PROPMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051626 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7581 5296526 AKASH SHARMA

INSTANT PROPMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051626 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7582 5296538 PIYUSH SHARMA

INSTANT PROPMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051626 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7583 5330071 MANOJ VERMA

INSTANT PROPMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051626 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7584 3174468 AMAR SHAHI

SHAHI COLONIZERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051633 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7585 5298626 SHIWANI SHAHI

SHAHI COLONIZERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051633 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7586 3588016 ANKIT TIWARI DELMAR INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051651 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7587 5117820 FARHAN ANSARI DELMAR INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051651 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7588 872700 SURESH NAUTIYAL DELMAR INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051651 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7589 872779 RAJENDRA SRIVASTAVA DELMAR INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051651 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7590 5325344 MOHAMMAD WASIUDDIN

RAJDHANI INFRAVENTURES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051661 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7591 5327541 NASEERUDDIN

RAJDHANI INFRAVENTURES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051661 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7592 5338797 RAMAKANT MISHRA

RAMA REAL ESTATES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051705 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



7593 5338804 GAURI MISHRA

RAMA REAL ESTATES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051705 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7594 5338470 SABIR KHAN

SHELTERCRAFT INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051721 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7595 5338479 MOHD SHAHZAD MALLICK

SHELTERCRAFT INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051721 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7596 5343001 MANJOOR ALI

SHELTERCRAFT INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051721 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7597 5328713 MEENA VERMA

ZOOMLINE PROPERTIESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051735 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7598 5328725 VERENDER VERMA

ZOOMLINE PROPERTIESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051735 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7599 5343575 MUKESH RUHELA

MRE BUILDWELL INDIAPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051748 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7600 5343585 SARITA PANDEY

MRE BUILDWELL INDIAPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051748 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7601 5344289 VINAY PANDEY KASHI INFRACITY PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051769 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7602 5344303 MANOJ UPADHYAY KASHI INFRACITY PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051769 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7603 1949736 RAHUL AGARWAL

LIKHDHARI ESTATES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051820 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7604 2471278 AMOL AGARWAL

LIKHDHARI ESTATES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051820 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7605 5332015 VIVEK AGARWAL

LIKHDHARI ESTATES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051820 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7606 5333545 SULABH AGARWAL

LIKHDHARI ESTATES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051820 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7607 2754487 SHEIKH AHMAD

YUSRA CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051825 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7608 5297214 MAHJABEEN KHAN

YUSRA CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051825 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7609 5344630 RAKESH KUMAR

SHIVSHAKTI INFRAZONE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051857 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7610 5344931 RADHEY GUPTA

SHIVSHAKTI INFRAZONE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051857 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7611 5337895 ARUN SINGH

JANMBHOOMI INFRABUILDTECH 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051862 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7612 5337901 SHASHANK SINGH

JANMBHOOMI INFRABUILDTECH 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051862 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7613 5343268 GIREESH TRIPATHI

SKYSCRAPERS INDIA 

INFRADEVELOPERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051874 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



7614 5343276 RAGHVENDRA NIRANJAN

SKYSCRAPERS INDIA 

INFRADEVELOPERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051874 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7615 5342126 PRADEEP JAISAL

RAJKUMARIABHA 

CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051878 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7616 5342132 RAKESH CHANDRA

RAJKUMARIABHA 

CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051878 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7617 5269551 KRISHNA KUMAR

KHONTHRA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051966 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7618 5283197 MAMTA SINGH

KHONTHRA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051966 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7619 2950145 BALWANT SINGH

DD INFRAVENTURE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051985 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7620 7492438 DOLLY SHARMA

DD INFRAVENTURE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051985 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7621 5353412 JANARDAN YADAV

SHREEKRISHNA INFRAPLACE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051988 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7622 5353431 MEERA DEVI

SHREEKRISHNA INFRAPLACE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC051988 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7623 2912675 HARI RAI

EARTH INFRATOWN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052007 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7624 5337146 AMAN MADAAN

EARTH INFRATOWN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052007 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7625 5338185 MIRDUL RAI

EARTH INFRATOWN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052007 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7626 5295269 ATUL SINGH

SAIKRIPAL INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052026 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7627 5295288 MADHULIKA SINGH

SAIKRIPAL INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052026 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7628 5295297 RUHI SINGH

SAIKRIPAL INFRABUILD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052026 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7629 5345915 GYANESH KUMAR

TRUSTWAVE INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052038 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7630 5345947 SANJAY GAUR

TRUSTWAVE INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052038 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7631 5345962 BRIJ KAMAL

TRUSTWAVE INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052038 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7632 2110424 YOGENDRA SINGH

VISHVAMURTI BUILDERS AND 

DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052053 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7633 2385561 JAGDISH PRASAD

VISHVAMURTI BUILDERS AND 

DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052053 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7634 5306360 MUKESH KUMAR

VISHVAMURTI BUILDERS AND 

DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052053 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7635 5308187 NIRANJAN SINGH

VISHVAMURTI BUILDERS AND 

DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052053 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7636 2849265 SUMAN DWIVEDI

DEEPDHWAJ BUILDWELLPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052083 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



7637 5346042 ANIL KUMAR

DEEPDHWAJ BUILDWELLPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052083 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7638 5342732 BALENDER

DAKHA BUILDWELL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052110 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7639 5342741 SATESH PAL

DAKHA BUILDWELL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052110 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7640 2369209 URMILA MITTAL

WELCOMEWELL INFRACITY 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052163 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7641 3035247 ASHWANI KUMAR

WELCOMEWELL INFRACITY 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052163 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7642 1299581 MANOJ GUPTA NEMA HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052167 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7643 5331907 KRASHNA AGRAWAL NEMA HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052167 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7644 6362621 MADHU RANI NEMA HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052167 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7645 6363052 CHANDRA SINGH NEMA HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052167 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7646 6363053 SAVITA GUPTA NEMA HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052167 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7647 3427940 ATUL GARG

SHREE BANKEY BIHARIINFRATOWN 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052169 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7648 5176127 ABHINANDAN BANSAL

SHREE BANKEY BIHARIINFRATOWN 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052169 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7649 5281802 ROHIT AGARWAL

SHREE BANKEY BIHARIINFRATOWN 

PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052169 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7650 1441812 RAJESH SHARMA

BEST PROPERTYDEALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052178 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7651 1441834 SHANTI KUMARI

BEST PROPERTYDEALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052178 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7652 5355042 MANISH SINGH

MANISH AND RAJESH INFRAZONE 

(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052221 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7653 5355900 RAJESH SINGH

MANISH AND RAJESH INFRAZONE 

(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052221 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7654 5275999 ARJUN TIWARI

BRIGHT FUTURE INFRAZONE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052222 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7655 5276111 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

BRIGHT FUTURE INFRAZONE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052222 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7656 5276175 JITENDRA GUPTA

BRIGHT FUTURE INFRAZONE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052222 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7657 5276178 LAL SAHEB

BRIGHT FUTURE INFRAZONE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052222 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7658 5337075 MOHNISH

BABA BALESHWAR 

INFRAVENTURES PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052244 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



7659 5337108 RAJENDRA GUPTA

BABA BALESHWAR 

INFRAVENTURES PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052244 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7660 5337115 SANTOSH SINGH

BABA BALESHWAR 

INFRAVENTURES PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052244 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7661 2729503 MANOJ KUMAR

ASK INFRA BUILD INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052261 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7662 3259399 KUMAR RAJESH

ASK INFRA BUILD INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052261 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7663 3155143 MAHESH AGARWAL

BHARAV REAL ESTATE 

DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052275 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7664 3499562 RAVI RASTOGI

BHARAV REAL ESTATE 

DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052275 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7665 6362261 NEELAM SHARMA

BHARAV REAL ESTATE 

DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052275 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7666 6362269 SANJAY SHARMA

BHARAV REAL ESTATE 

DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052275 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7667 6362273 SHALINI KHANNA

BHARAV REAL ESTATE 

DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052275 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7668 6366472 RAKESH SHARMA

BHARAV REAL ESTATE 

DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052275 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7669 6483183 SURENDRA SINGH

BHARAV REAL ESTATE 

DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052275 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7670 6489483 IFTIKHAR SIDDIQUI

BHARAV REAL ESTATE 

DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052275 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7671 6360341 DALJEET SINGH

DALJEET DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052284 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7672 6360520 HARVINDER KAUR

DALJEET DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70102UP2012PTC052284 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7673 1663178 PRAVIN SINGH

GONARD CONSTRUCTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70109UP2007PTC033483 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7674 1825524 PRITHVI SINGH

GONARD CONSTRUCTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70109UP2007PTC033483 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7675 1867504 KAMLA SINGH

GONARD CONSTRUCTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70109UP2007PTC033483 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7676 1110287 RAKESH AGARWAL

MODAGE INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70109UP2007PTC033956 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7677 1110580 SEEMA AGARWAL

MODAGE INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70109UP2007PTC033956 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7678 2537096 NOORUL ISLAM

FIRDAUSH DEVELOPERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70109UP2009PTC038634 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7679 2537101 SHAHINA FIRDAUSH

FIRDAUSH DEVELOPERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70109UP2009PTC038634 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7680 226488 NEETA SWARUP

SHAHJI VISHNU SWARUP AND 

SONSCONTRACTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITEDLIMITED U70109UP2010PTC040743 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7681 226560 RAGHAV SWAROOP

SHAHJI VISHNU SWARUP AND 

SONSCONTRACTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITEDLIMITED U70109UP2010PTC040743 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



7682 5174807 AMIT PANWAR

SHRI SANWALIA JI HOME 

SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED U70109UP2010PTC041944 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7683 6421462 BABLI PANWAR

SHRI SANWALIA JI HOME 

SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED U70109UP2010PTC041944 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7684 1986662 SHYAM JI SHUKLA

SHOBHNATH BUILDERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70109UP2010PTC042405 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7685 1986716 RAM JI SHUKLA

SHOBHNATH BUILDERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70109UP2010PTC042405 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7686 3154316 KANCHANA KATIYAR

SHOBHNATH BUILDERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70109UP2010PTC042405 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7687 6600143 DHARMAVATI YADAV

SHOBHNATH BUILDERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70109UP2010PTC042405 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7688 1938399 ARVIND PANDEY A T INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED U70109UP2011PTC044145 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7689 1971836 TRIBHUWAN PANDEY A T INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED U70109UP2011PTC044145 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7690 2386449 VARUN KUMAR

NIVESH INFRATECH SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70109UP2011PTC044208 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7691 3479774 MOHIT SHARMA

NIVESH INFRATECH SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70109UP2011PTC044208 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7692 3479786 HARISH BISHT

NIVESH INFRATECH SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70109UP2011PTC044208 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7693 3493279 KRISHAN GOPAL

NIVESH INFRATECH SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70109UP2011PTC044208 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7694 3482510 DEVA TEWARI

VEDICA INFRAESTATESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70109UP2011PTC044370 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7695 3489544 NEETU TIWARI

VEDICA INFRAESTATESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70109UP2011PTC044370 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7696 3080036 VINOD KUMAR

SAKAR BUILDWELL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70109UP2011PTC044478 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7697 3487818 MOHAMMED AL KAMAL

SAKAR BUILDWELL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70109UP2011PTC044478 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7698 3490780 SANJAY KUMAR

SAKAR BUILDWELL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70109UP2011PTC044478 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7699 3500024 CHANDANI DEVI

SAKAR BUILDWELL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70109UP2011PTC044478 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7700 3096457 SMITA AGRAWAL

DARPAN DEVELOPERS AND 

CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED U70109UP2011PTC044575 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7701 3245721 BHARAT AGRAWAL

DARPAN DEVELOPERS AND 

CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED U70109UP2011PTC044575 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7702 3562234 DHARMINDRA RATHORE

DARPAN DEVELOPERS AND 

CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED U70109UP2011PTC044575 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7703 2740717 RAGVENDRA SINGH

VOUGE INFRASTRUCTURES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70109UP2011PTC044599 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



7704 6854367 JYOTI BADONI

VOUGE INFRASTRUCTURES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70109UP2011PTC044599 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7705 6907826 DEVENDRA SINGH

VOUGE INFRASTRUCTURES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70109UP2011PTC044599 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7706 3050308 RAKESH GUPTA

EXPERTISE CONSULTANCY SERVICE 

PRIVATELIMITED U70109UP2011PTC044660 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7707 3483005 NIKUNJ GUPTA

EXPERTISE CONSULTANCY SERVICE 

PRIVATELIMITED U70109UP2011PTC044660 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7708 3519132 BABLU UPADHYAY

SAAMAG HITECH BUILDCON 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70109UP2011PTC044801 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7709 3519133 MITHLESH UPADHYAY

SAAMAG HITECH BUILDCON 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70109UP2011PTC044801 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7710 3022755 SANJEEV AGARWAL

GEETANJALI CITY DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70109UP2012PTC048452 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7711 3509575 ANJALI AGARWAL

GEETANJALI CITY DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70109UP2012PTC048452 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7712 1836581 LAVEE AGRAWAL

RISHITA REALTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70200UP2007PTC034130 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7713 7196986 PRIYANKA AGARWAL

RISHITA REALTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70200UP2007PTC034130 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7714 1811187 MAHENDRA SINGH SINGH

JEET INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70200UP2007PTC034231 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7715 2372922 NEELAM SINGH

JEET INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70200UP2007PTC034231 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7716 5249509 JEET SINGH

JEET INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70200UP2007PTC034231 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7717 2267791 RAKESH UPADHYAY

S.R.V INFRA TECH & MOTELS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70200UP2008PTC035798 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7718 2844066 SANJIV KUMAR

S.R.V INFRA TECH & MOTELS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70200UP2008PTC035798 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7719 2844079 SANTOSH KUMAR

S.R.V INFRA TECH & MOTELS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70200UP2008PTC035798 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7720 3033731 RANJAN MAHESHWARI

RANJAN INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70200UP2010PTC040742 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7721 3041284 PRAMOD MAHESHWARI

RANJAN INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70200UP2010PTC040742 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7722 6612237 RAVINDRA SINGH

RANJAN INFRADEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70200UP2010PTC040742 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7723 3577644 SUBHASH MAURYA KASHI INDIA DEVELOPERS LIMITED U70200UP2011PLC045985 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7724 3578499 DHARMENDRA MAURYA KASHI INDIA DEVELOPERS LIMITED U70200UP2011PLC045985 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7725 6416785 SHIVASHRE KUMAR KASHI INDIA DEVELOPERS LIMITED U70200UP2011PLC045985 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7726 3537670 SANJAY DUBEY

INNOVATION INFRACONPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70200UP2011PTC045297 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



7727 3537675 VANDANA SINGH

INNOVATION INFRACONPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70200UP2011PTC045297 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7728 3537683 VIBHUTI SINGH

INNOVATION INFRACONPRIVATE 

LIMITED U70200UP2011PTC045297 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7729 1633746 PINKI GUPTA

SAKUN INFRALAND DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70200UP2011PTC046430 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7730 3608944 AVNISH GUPTA

SAKUN INFRALAND DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70200UP2011PTC046430 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7731 3608946 MAHESH GUPTA

SAKUN INFRALAND DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70200UP2011PTC046430 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7732 3608950 TARUN GUPTA

SAKUN INFRALAND DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70200UP2011PTC046430 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7733 3608329 ABHISHEK MISHRA

SECURE HOMES REAL ESTATE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U70200UP2011PTC046497 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7734 5162672 ANKITA KAMBOJ

R.D. HOME DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70200UP2011PTC048136 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7735 7004874 SACHIN KAMBOJ

R.D. HOME DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70200UP2011PTC048136 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7736 5165590 ANIL GUPTA

NARAYANA ESTATEDEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70200UP2012PTC048325 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7737 5165592 RENU GUPTA

NARAYANA ESTATEDEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70200UP2012PTC048325 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7738 5170188 ADITYA TRIPATHI

NAWAB INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70200UP2012PTC048328 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7739 5170194 NITIN TOMAR

NAWAB INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70200UP2012PTC048328 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7740 5180013 MOHD KHAN

KISSA BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70200UP2012PTC049178 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7741 5182028 TAHIR HUSAIN

KISSA BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U70200UP2012PTC049178 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7742 3059547 ANKUR SHARAN

HIRDAY NARAIN YOGENDRA 

PRAKASHPROPERTIES PRIVATE 

LIMITEDIMITED U71101UP1982PTC005765 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7743 785336 VIGYAN SHARAN

HIRDAY NARAIN YOGENDRA 

PRAKASHPROPERTIES PRIVATE 

LIMITEDIMITED U71101UP1982PTC005765 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7744 785759 SANDHYA SHARAN

HIRDAY NARAIN YOGENDRA 

PRAKASHPROPERTIES PRIVATE 

LIMITEDIMITED U71101UP1982PTC005765 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7745 824590 KSHITIJ SHINGLA

HIRDAY NARAIN YOGENDRA 

PRAKASHPROPERTIES PRIVATE 

LIMITEDIMITED U71101UP1982PTC005765 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7746 825654 SUSHMA SHINGLA

HIRDAY NARAIN YOGENDRA 

PRAKASHPROPERTIES PRIVATE 

LIMITEDIMITED U71101UP1982PTC005765 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7747 20000 SUDHIR HALWASIYA

GANESHDASS RAMGOPALPRIVATE 

LIMITED U71101UP1984PTC006698 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



7748 2112144 DHRUV HALWASIYA

GANESHDASS RAMGOPALPRIVATE 

LIMITED U71101UP1984PTC006698 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7749 1110573 SARLA PANDEY

SRI MATA COMPUSYS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72100UP1999PTC024698 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7750 1110602 UMA PANDEY

SRI MATA COMPUSYS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72100UP1999PTC024698 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7751 1983579 SANTOSH KUMAR

PLANETCOMNET TECHNOLOGIES 

LIMITED U72100UP2007PLC033333 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7752 2491689 SUSHMITA SINGH

PLANETCOMNET TECHNOLOGIES 

LIMITED U72100UP2007PLC033333 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7753 2660185 GEETA PAL

PLANETCOMNET TECHNOLOGIES 

LIMITED U72100UP2007PLC033333 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7754 2725674 LALTA SINGH

PLANETCOMNET TECHNOLOGIES 

LIMITED U72100UP2007PLC033333 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7755 2839349 SEEMA BAJPAI

PLANETCOMNET TECHNOLOGIES 

LIMITED U72100UP2007PLC033333 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7756 3086971 VIJAY SETH

PLANETCOMNET TECHNOLOGIES 

LIMITED U72100UP2007PLC033333 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7757 491391 SHYAMAL MEHTA

NARESH CORRUGATED BOARDS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72110UP1997PTC022096 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7758 6583728 RAMBACHAN YADAV

NARESH CORRUGATED BOARDS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72110UP1997PTC022096 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7759 846378 CHANDRA PANDEY I D M INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U72200UP1995PTC018911 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7760 1168233 PRADEEP AGARWAL

B.N.A. COMPUTER STATIONERY 

PRIVATELIMITED U72200UP1996PTC019863 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7761 1168304 NEENA AGARWAL

B.N.A. COMPUTER STATIONERY 

PRIVATELIMITED U72200UP1996PTC019863 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7762 1801012 BRIJ SHARMA

ANNAPURNA COMPUED PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72200UP1996PTC020242 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7763 1801026 ANURAG SHARMA

ANNAPURNA COMPUED PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72200UP1996PTC020242 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7764 1801032 VINOD SHARMA

ANNAPURNA COMPUED PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72200UP1996PTC020242 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7765 3583893 NIDHI SHARMA

ANNAPURNA COMPUED PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72200UP1996PTC020242 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7766 3583894 AMIT SHARMA

ANNAPURNA COMPUED PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72200UP1996PTC020242 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7767 2529830 ATUL SRIVASTAVA FALCON INFOSYS PRIVATE LIMITED U72200UP1997PTC021279 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7768 2529858 ARUN SRIVASTAVA FALCON INFOSYS PRIVATE LIMITED U72200UP1997PTC021279 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7769 2530844 PRAMOD KUMAR FALCON INFOSYS PRIVATE LIMITED U72200UP1997PTC021279 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7770 1208504 ASHISH MATTU CIS INFOSYS PRIVATELIMITED U72200UP1998PTC023962 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7771 3204088 JAWAHAR MATTU CIS INFOSYS PRIVATELIMITED U72200UP1998PTC023962 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7772 558699 MANISHA SAHU

TRIYAMBKE INFOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72200UP1998PTC024000 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7773 558767 OM SAHU

TRIYAMBKE INFOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72200UP1998PTC024000 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



7774 5143029 PREM PRATEEK V2U SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED U72200UP2000PTC025549 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7775 5143032 HEMLATA V2U SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED U72200UP2000PTC025549 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7776 2899742 RAJENDRA TIWARI

HI-GROWTH INFOSYSTEMS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72200UP2000PTC025606 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7777 3637697 SHIVIR SHUKLA

HI-GROWTH INFOSYSTEMS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72200UP2000PTC025606 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7778 677481 AMIT VERMA

S M COMPUTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72200UP2000PTC025779 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7779 712422 BIMLENDU VERMA

S M COMPUTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72200UP2000PTC025779 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7780 1258923 ANSHUMALI BHUSHAN

GENESIS FUTURISTIC 

TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED U72200UP2001PLC025923 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7781 1889193 RAJBIKRAM NAYAR

GENESIS FUTURISTIC 

TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED U72200UP2001PLC025923 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7782 1936826 INDRAJEET RAMESH

GENESIS FUTURISTIC 

TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED U72200UP2001PLC025923 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7783 2354673 JACQUES BONJAWO

GENESIS FUTURISTIC 

TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED U72200UP2001PLC025923 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7784 468763 SURYA SINGH

GENESIS FUTURISTIC 

TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED U72200UP2001PLC025923 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7785 737178 ASHISH AGARWAL

GENESIS FUTURISTIC 

TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED U72200UP2001PLC025923 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7786 1769267 ANIL GOEL SKYBAC INFOTEC PRIVATE LIMITED U72200UP2001PTC026301 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7787 1769796 CHOWDHARY ASHRAFF SKYBAC INFOTEC PRIVATE LIMITED U72200UP2001PTC026301 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7788 20000 SUDHIR HALWASIYA SKYBAC INFOTEC PRIVATE LIMITED U72200UP2001PTC026301 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7789 1399920 NAVEEN GUPTA

INFOZEN SOFTWARE SYSTEM 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72200UP2001PTC026387 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7790 1470079 AHMAD SIDDIQUI

INFOZEN SOFTWARE SYSTEM 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72200UP2001PTC026387 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7791 1541895 VIVEK GUPTA

INFOZEN SOFTWARE SYSTEM 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72200UP2001PTC026387 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7792 2904551 ANURAG CHATURVEDI

SHEETAL INFOCOM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72200UP2003PTC027231 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7793 509538 NEERAJ CHATURVEDI

SHEETAL INFOCOM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72200UP2003PTC027231 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7794 2142409 SUNITA AWASTHI

NEXT GENERATION SOFT-TECH 

PRIVATELIMITED U72200UP2004PTC028954 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7795 2146859 RAVINDRA AWASTHI

NEXT GENERATION SOFT-TECH 

PRIVATELIMITED U72200UP2004PTC028954 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7796 1397763 KIRAN SHARMA

IRIS IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72200UP2004PTC029257 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7797 3245674 SHEELA SHARMA

IRIS IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72200UP2004PTC029257 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7798 2620522 SAVITRI MISHRA

CAREER WORLD.NET PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72200UP2005PTC029540 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7799 2659391 RAHUL MISHRA

CAREER WORLD.NET PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72200UP2005PTC029540 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



7800 2503531 MANJU SRIVASTAVA

ELATION SOFTNET PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72200UP2005PTC030247 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7801 733018 MANISH SRIVASTAVA

ELATION SOFTNET PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72200UP2005PTC030247 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7802 536648 CHANDRA SHARMA

KUSHAGRA AUTO SOFT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72200UP2005PTC030421 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7803 536687 MADHURI SHARMA

KUSHAGRA AUTO SOFT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72200UP2005PTC030421 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7804 1242785 GARIMA CHARU

SIMPLE MEDIA INTERACTIVES 

PRIVATELIMITED U72200UP2005PTC030898 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7805 854136 SANDEEP CHARU

SIMPLE MEDIA INTERACTIVES 

PRIVATELIMITED U72200UP2005PTC030898 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7806 1973279 KAMALENDU SINGH

PARTH INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72200UP2006PTC031246 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7807 7430324 JAYANTI KUMARI

PARTH INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72200UP2006PTC031246 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7808 1787562 RUBEENA LAEEQ ICAT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U72200UP2006PTC031620 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7809 692957 MOHAMMAD RIZWAN ICAT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U72200UP2006PTC031620 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7810 236317 NISHITH SRIVASTAVA

WELLBORN SOFTWARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72200UP2006PTC031826 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7811 236377 NEELABH SRIVASTAVA

WELLBORN SOFTWARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72200UP2006PTC031826 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7812 452231 PRABHAKAR SRIVASTAVA

VIKALPA COMPUTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72200UP2006PTC031832 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7813 6538729 RUKUM SRIVASTAVA

VIKALPA COMPUTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72200UP2006PTC031832 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7814 1158873 PRITI SINGH APJ INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U72200UP2006PTC031838 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7815 1158900 JAI SINGH APJ INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U72200UP2006PTC031838 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7816 2411528 MOHD KAMRAN

INNOTECH INFOCOM SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U72200UP2008PTC036428 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7817 2804140 SURESH SRIVASTAVA

INNOTECH INFOCOM SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U72200UP2008PTC036428 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7818 2896118 SUDHIR SRIVASTAVA

INNOTECH INFOCOM SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U72200UP2008PTC036428 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7819 2254920 ANITA VERMA

SOFTRAK INFOSOLUTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72200UP2009PTC036623 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7820 2254937 PRADEEP VERMA

SOFTRAK INFOSOLUTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72200UP2009PTC036623 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7821 2548420 DEEPAK GUPTA

URMILA INFOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72200UP2009PTC037120 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7822 2552127 MADAN GUPTA

URMILA INFOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72200UP2009PTC037120 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7823 2502879 AMIT SRIVASTAVA

GRADIFEX TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72200UP2009PTC038279 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7824 2502915 PRAMOD SRIVASTAVA

GRADIFEX TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72200UP2009PTC038279 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



7825 2502924 RITA SRIVASTAVA

GRADIFEX TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72200UP2009PTC038279 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7826 3434377 SUNIDHI YADAV

GRADIFEX TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72200UP2009PTC038279 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7827 3121533 SHIVENDRA SINGH

SAMPARK ESERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72200UP2011PTC044254 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7828 3448363 RENU SHARMA

FABEON TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72200UP2011PTC044283 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7829 3470609 ISHWAR SHARMA

FABEON TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72200UP2011PTC044283 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7830 3557657 SUNEEL KUMAR

CUBICS IT SYSTEM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72200UP2011PTC045782 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7831 3558922 ANURAG

CUBICS IT SYSTEM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72200UP2011PTC045782 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7832 5109102 GURVINDER BATRA

ARROW INTERNET MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72200UP2011PTC050509 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7833 5109324 ANUP BATRA

ARROW INTERNET MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72200UP2011PTC050509 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7834 5167151 JASMINE BATRA

ARROW INTERNET MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72200UP2011PTC050509 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7835 1675040 LALIT SINGH

GALAXY ADSPRO CONSULTANTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U72200UP2011PTC056409 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7836 5314243 DEEPA AGARWAL

GALAXY ADSPRO CONSULTANTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U72200UP2011PTC056409 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7837 1591241 ANAND AGARWAL

RADHIKA COMPUTER SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP1997PTC021846 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7838 1938472 NAVNEET AGARWAL

RADHIKA COMPUTER SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP1997PTC021846 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7839 2146841 SHIKHA

RADHIKA COMPUTER SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP1997PTC021846 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7840 1097863 RAMA BHATT ASA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP1997PTC022113 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7841 1613508 SHARAD BHATT ASA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP1997PTC022113 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7842 5330919 IKHLAQ BEG TECHNOWAYS SYSTEMS LIMITED U72300UP1999PLC024480 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7843 7284487 DIWAKER AWASTHI TECHNOWAYS SYSTEMS LIMITED U72300UP1999PLC024480 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7844 980362 ILYAS AHMAD TECHNOWAYS SYSTEMS LIMITED U72300UP1999PLC024480 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7845 3513593 SUDHIR BHADAURIYA

S.R. COMPS EDUCATION AND 

CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP1999PTC024675 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7846 6803571 ANUBHA BHADAURIYA

S.R. COMPS EDUCATION AND 

CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP1999PTC024675 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



7847 2082716 CHITRA SINHA

DATA MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2000PTC025629 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7848 2085930 VAIBHAV SINHA

DATA MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2000PTC025629 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7849 2107183 YOURAJ SINHA

DATA MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2000PTC025629 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7850 1243379 SAVITA KAPOOR

AMBICA.NETCOM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2003PTC027509 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7851 448755 MEENA KAPOOR

AMBICA.NETCOM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2003PTC027509 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7852 1122674 NITIN SINGHAL

NIHAR INTERNET SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2005PTC029947 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7853 2102464 SUKHPAL SINGH

NIHAR INTERNET SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2005PTC029947 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7854 1302782 MADHU DUBE

INFOVEDICS SOFTWAREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2007PTC033790 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7855 3536080 KRISHNA DEO DUBE

INFOVEDICS SOFTWAREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2007PTC033790 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7856 1269385 RAKESH SHARMA

RECENT TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2007PTC034171 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7857 1785395 RAM SINGH

RECENT TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2007PTC034171 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7858 1900142 RAJ CHAUDHARY

RECENT TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2007PTC034171 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7859 2112655 DHARMENDRA VERMA

G.S. INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2008PTC035396 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7860 2112658 HEMENDRA VERMA

G.S. INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2008PTC035396 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7861 2179874 GHANSHYAM VERMA

G.S. INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2008PTC035396 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7862 2208915 KAVITA TRIPATHI

AGRAWAL E- NETWORKSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2008PTC035683 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7863 2222403 ANUPAM DUBEY

AGRAWAL E- NETWORKSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2008PTC035683 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7864 2223172 MAYANK AGRAWAL

AGRAWAL E- NETWORKSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2008PTC035683 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7865 2302872 PRABHA PRAKASH

C G E-TECH INFO SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2008PTC035937 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7866 3002724 PRANEET PRAKASH

C G E-TECH INFO SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2008PTC035937 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7867 3222628 AMIT GUPTA

C G E-TECH INFO SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2008PTC035937 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7868 2250401 ARCHANA CHATTERJEE

MOSAIC INFORMATION SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2008PTC035944 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7869 2250423 BANKIM CHATERJEE

MOSAIC INFORMATION SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2008PTC035944 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



7870 2395745 SYED SHAMSI

FOURTEEN STAR INFOTECH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2008PTC036310 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7871 2398212 SYED SIBTAIN

FOURTEEN STAR INFOTECH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2008PTC036310 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7872 2485478 PUNEET BANSAL

JAISHANKAR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2009PTC036683 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7873 2502232 BRAJENDRA BANSAL

JAISHANKAR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2009PTC036683 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7874 2558666 KISHAN SINGH

ARANYA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2009PTC037096 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7875 3017091 SANJEEV SINGH

ARANYA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2009PTC037096 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7876 3022914 SURESH GUPTA

ARANYA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2009PTC037096 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7877 7428005 RAM

ARANYA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2009PTC037096 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7878 2322743 ANAND GOVIL

COLLAB TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2009PTC037600 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7879 2502980 SHRI DAYAL

COLLAB TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2009PTC037600 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7880 2685414 HARSH GANGWAR

SWAY TECHNO SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2009PTC037721 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7881 2685421 SUMANGLA DEVI

SWAY TECHNO SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2009PTC037721 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7882 3015521 ATUL GANGWAR

SWAY TECHNO SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2009PTC037721 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7883 2712802 JITENDRA TRIVEDI

TKG CONSULTANCY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2009PTC037968 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7884 2712806 MAHESH TRIVEDI

TKG CONSULTANCY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2009PTC037968 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7885 2716787 SANJAY PAL

OCEAN WEBSOFT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2009PTC038172 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7886 7334467 RUCHITA PAL

OCEAN WEBSOFT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2009PTC038172 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7887 6429250 BHUVAN KUMAR

FALAK IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2009PTC038354 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7888 6484602 APOORVE KUKRETI

FALAK IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2009PTC038354 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7889 2480230 GOVIND PRAJAPATI

HRISHU SOFT TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2009PTC038371 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7890 2548724 AMBRISH PRAJAPATI

HRISHU SOFT TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2009PTC038371 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7891 2780382 SHATRUGHAN DWIVEDI CLAN INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2009PTC038414 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



7892 2780396 SUSHEEL DUBEY CLAN INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2009PTC038414 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7893 2573894 VINAY SRIVASTAVA

MARKUP TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2009PTC038475 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7894 2725493 URMILA SRIVASTAVA

MARKUP TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2009PTC038475 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7895 7051983 ABHISHEK KUMAR

AXON IT SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2009PTC038682 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7896 7830323 ARPIT SHUKLA

AXON IT SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2009PTC038682 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7897 1589807 AJAY GUPTA META INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2009PTC039085 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7898 1633101 MAMTA GUPTA META INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2009PTC039085 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7899 2660635 RICHA SINHA

ACETEK E-SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC039370 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7900 2737179 ANAND KUMAR

ACETEK E-SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC039370 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7901 2893669 SHABEEHUL HASAN

M Y 5 TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC039514 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7902 2893671 NASIRA ZAIDI

M Y 5 TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC039514 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7903 2929377 RENU SINHA

INNOCENT TECHNOSOFTPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC039605 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7904 2948169 BIPIN SINHA

INNOCENT TECHNOSOFTPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC039605 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7905 2969132 ANSHU SINHA

INNOCENT TECHNOSOFTPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC039605 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7906 2971203 SAURABH SINHA

INNOCENT TECHNOSOFTPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC039605 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7907 2986867 ATUL BHADOURIYA

SMARTERWAY WEB SOLUTION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC039963 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7908 3005486 PRIYANKA SINGH

SMARTERWAY WEB SOLUTION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC039963 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7909 2308313 SUSHILA DEVI

SOFEDGE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC039982 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7910 2889709 SALIL DAS

SOFEDGE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC039982 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7911 2892038 SANDHYA AGARWAL

SOFEDGE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC039982 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7912 2939592 SAMAR KHAN

ACE OUTSOURCING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC040102 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7913 2939605 ZAFAR KHAN

ACE OUTSOURCING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC040102 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7914 2940428 RAFAT JAHAN

ACE OUTSOURCING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC040102 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7915 2947195 SHABA KHAN

ACE OUTSOURCING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC040102 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7916 2947200 NISHAT AFROZ

ACE OUTSOURCING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC040102 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



7917 3020001 ANITA SACHDEVA

SEANET TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC040314 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7918 3020010 ASHOK SHARMA

SEANET TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC040314 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7919 3055802 SHUBHRA NIGAM

CHORUS INFOTECH SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2010PTC041000 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7920 3067097 GEETA TEWARI

CHORUS INFOTECH SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2010PTC041000 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7921 3373043 PRADEEP VISHWAKARMA

CHORUS INFOTECH SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2010PTC041000 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7922 3506885 VINOD SRIVASTAVA

CHORUS INFOTECH SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2010PTC041000 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7923 3093129 MITHLESH RAINA

RVEE INFOSYSTEM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC041262 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7924 3093142 MANOJ BHATI

RVEE INFOSYSTEM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC041262 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7925 3110003 REKHA SINGH

EDUKING IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC041281 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7926 3110315 KHARAG SINGH

EDUKING IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC041281 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7927 3053971 AMIT TRIPATHI

ORA CONSULTANCY SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC041506 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7928 3053974 KRISHNA TIWARI

ORA CONSULTANCY SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC041506 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7929 3084610 VIJAY RASTOGI

SISOFT TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC041656 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7930 3418037 GARGI RASTOGI

SISOFT TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC041656 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7931 3153655 NIHARIKA PANDEY

MANARAMA 

TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC041665 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7932 3153661 MANARAMA RAY

MANARAMA 

TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC041665 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7933 3204349 SANJAY TRIPATHI

TRISTAR INFOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC041861 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7934 3326958 NAVEEN TRIPATHI

TRISTAR INFOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC041861 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7935 3108912 AMIT VERMA

GRAPES IT SOLUTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC041936 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7936 3170733 VIKAS VERMA

GRAPES IT SOLUTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC041936 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7937 3095714 MOHIT JAIN

INNOVATION INFOSOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042044 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7938 3247251 NITESH GUPTA

INNOVATION INFOSOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042044 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7939 3260492 SANJIT SINHA

ISAVIOUR IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042180 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



7940 3260510 RISHI SHARMA

ISAVIOUR IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042180 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7941 3260516 AWADHESH SINGH

ISAVIOUR IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042180 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7942 3260526 RANBIR SINGH

ISAVIOUR IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042180 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7943 3263905 GYAN TIWARI

ISAVIOUR IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042180 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7944 3273021 ARPIT SINGH

STEPINGSTONE CORPORATE 

SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042255 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7945 3273024 MADHUMEETA SINGH

STEPINGSTONE CORPORATE 

SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042255 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7946 3270625 RAJAT JAIN

CONCIERGE TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042341 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7947 3270629 ADITYA JAIN

CONCIERGE TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042341 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7948 7460206 ANITA JAIN

CONCIERGE TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042341 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7949 3164093 PARMITA RAI

PRISM INFOTRONICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042359 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7950 3164104 NEENA RAI

PRISM INFOTRONICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042359 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7951 3284557 ATUL TIWARI

N. E. RHYTHM TOUR AND TECH 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042391 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7952 3284656 AMIT NANDY

N. E. RHYTHM TOUR AND TECH 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042391 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7953 3289309 DEV NANDEY

N. E. RHYTHM TOUR AND TECH 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042391 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7954 3170721 SHYAM JIWANI

MARUTI NATH SOFTTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042396 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7955 3381767 GAURAV RAUTELA

MARUTI NATH SOFTTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042396 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7956 3423102 ANIRUDDHA SINGH

MARUTI NATH SOFTTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042396 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7957 2136716 GAURAV GUPTA

DATAFROST SOFTWARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042506 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7958 2140899 SAURABH GUPTA

DATAFROST SOFTWARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042506 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7959 2970696 RANJIT KAUR

KESHAWAT SYSTEM SOFTWARE 

SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042510 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7960 2970708 AMIT PANKAJ

KESHAWAT SYSTEM SOFTWARE 

SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042510 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7961 3265289 VIVEK SINGH

JAINIT INFO SOFT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042517 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7962 3265480 ANUP GUPTA

JAINIT INFO SOFT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042517 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7963 3268920 SHRI RAM

JAINIT INFO SOFT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042517 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



7964 3258090 PRAVEEN RAGHAV

SAI NEX MANAGEMENT AND 

MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042562 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7965 3258138 DHIRENDER SINGH

SAI NEX MANAGEMENT AND 

MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042562 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7966 3266968 SHASHANK CHAUDHARY

SAI NEX MANAGEMENT AND 

MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042562 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7967 3081332 VARUN YADAV

S P V INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042585 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7968 3301559 PRIYA BHANDARI

S P V INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042585 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7969 3301577 SHILPEE SINGH

S P V INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042585 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7970 2518526 RANVIR CHAUHAN

MINDGROW INFOSOFT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042644 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7971 3268800 MOHIT BHADOURIA

MINDGROW INFOSOFT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042644 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7972 3145177

RAMA KRISHNA KISHORE 

VEGESNA

SUPER GEOSPACE INFORMATION 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042798 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7973 3271786 PRAVEEN RAI

SUPER GEOSPACE INFORMATION 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042798 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7974 2911339 SANJAY RAMLOCHAN

SOUL ESOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042804 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7975 3293731 MOHD HASAN

SOUL ESOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042804 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7976 3162732 AMIT CHAUHAN

SWASTIN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042895 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7977 5290816 JITENDRA MAURY

WEASEL INFOWEB PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042908 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7978 5312891 SANTOSH MAURYA

WEASEL INFOWEB PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042908 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7979 3333076 JAI BHAMU GRC INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042949 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7980 3333100 MADHOO BHAMU GRC INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042949 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7981 3028899 RAMESH KUMAR

DISHA INFOWEB TECHNOLOGY 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042951 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7982 3028931 DOLLY RANA

DISHA INFOWEB TECHNOLOGY 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042951 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7983 3342920 GAURAV CHAUDHARY

ADEPT INFORMIX SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042963 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7984 3354129 UMA CHAUDHARY

ADEPT INFORMIX SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042963 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7985 3299460 ANIRUDH DEY WIRED GAMING PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042967 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7986 3299483 MITALI DEY WIRED GAMING PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC042967 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7987 3344088 MOHAMMAD AZMI

NABULAE WEB SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC043013 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



7988 3344102 SHAMIM AKHTAR

NABULAE WEB SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2010PTC043013 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7989 3309539 JAGJEET SINGH

LIEGE TECH IT SOLUTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043046 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7990 3309546 BALJEET SINGH

LIEGE TECH IT SOLUTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043046 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7991 3269951 SHASHI OJHA

BLOOMING-ASTERS INFOSOFT 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043047 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7992 3279280 SUNEETA BISHT

BLOOMING-ASTERS INFOSOFT 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043047 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7993 3326958 NAVEEN TRIPATHI

PRANAV SOFTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043109 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7994 3332890 PRASANTA PATTADAR

PRANAV SOFTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043109 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7995 1518252 WAJAHAT NAQVI

GET TECH-SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043134 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7996 1561593 SHAHIDA RIZVI

GET TECH-SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043134 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7997 1561713 MOHAMMAD RIZVI

GET TECH-SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043134 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7998 2684615 AMIT KAUSHAL

GET TECH-SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043134 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7999 3281473 SANGEETA REVIS

MIZTECH E-SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043152 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8000 3281485 PRASHANT REVIS

MIZTECH E-SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043152 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8001 3386503 RAJEEV DWIVEDI

HI-TECH INFOGEN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043422 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8002 3386529 NAVEEN SINGH

HI-TECH INFOGEN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043422 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8003 2800995 ABUL FAIZ

LIMRA NETWORKS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043449 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8004 3401346 ABUL QAIS

LIMRA NETWORKS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043449 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8005 3401362 ABUL SIDDIQUI

LIMRA NETWORKS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043449 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8006 3408232 PAWAN MISHRA

GEETA INFOTECH INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043506 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8007 3408240 ADARSH SRIVASTAVA

GEETA INFOTECH INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043506 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8008 3376919 KAPIL SINGHAL

ZENMIC INFOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043514 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8009 3376928 VARSHA SINGHAL

ZENMIC INFOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043514 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8010 2208915 KAVITA TRIPATHI

ARON ELECTRONICS AND 

NETWORKS PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043521 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8011 2222403 ANUPAM DUBEY

ARON ELECTRONICS AND 

NETWORKS PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043521 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8012 2223172 MAYANK AGRAWAL

ARON ELECTRONICS AND 

NETWORKS PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043521 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



8013 3347795 PALLAVI TRIPATHI

ARON ELECTRONICS AND 

NETWORKS PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043521 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8014 3347796 PRAMILA TRIPATHI

ARON ELECTRONICS AND 

NETWORKS PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043521 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8015 3193196 NIRAJ PATEL

ELITE CODERS SOFTWARE 

TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043536 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8016 3193212 BIKRAM PATEL

ELITE CODERS SOFTWARE 

TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043536 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8017 3355222 SAMAR DEEP

PISCEAN E-SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043657 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8018 3400571 PRIYANKA SINGH

PISCEAN E-SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043657 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8019 3342289 PRIYA MISHRA PR INFOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043674 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8020 3342308 RAM MISHRA PR INFOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043674 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8021 3348469 PUSHPA MISHRA PR INFOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043674 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8022 3391212 VIBHOR BANSAL

VSQUARE ETECH SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043692 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8023 3391281 VIKRANT RAY

VSQUARE ETECH SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043692 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8024 3258777 RAJESH PANDEY

OPROTECH TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043702 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8025 3347053 ROHIT MANGLIK

OPROTECH TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043702 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8026 3349954 PUSHPA MANGLIK

OPROTECH TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043702 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8027 2395655 SURESH SINGH

GLAXY MEDIPHARMA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043703 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8028 3374782 ARUNA SINGH

GLAXY MEDIPHARMA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043703 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8029 3438381 SHASHI BALA

PASSION WEBSOFT TECHNOLOGY 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043789 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8030 3438391 CHANDRA TYAGI

PASSION WEBSOFT TECHNOLOGY 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043789 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8031 3440411 SHRADHA BHADUKA PASSIM SYSTEL PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043817 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8032 3440493 NIRAJA SINGH PASSIM SYSTEL PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043817 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8033 2890668 KUSUM KAPOOR

FIRMWISE SERVICES INDIA 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043922 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8034 2890670 SURYA KAPOOR

FIRMWISE SERVICES INDIA 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043922 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8035 3377399 VINEET KAPOOR

FIRMWISE SERVICES INDIA 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043922 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8036 3430159 HIMANSHU SAXENA

HAT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043997 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8037 3430161 TARUN KUMAR

HAT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043997 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



8038 3430167 ABHISHEK SAXENA

HAT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC043997 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8039 3392147 SATYA GIRI

THOROUGHBRED TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2011PTC044028 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8040 3392156 HIMANSHU SHEKHAR

THOROUGHBRED TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2011PTC044028 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8041 2932081 ANSHUMAN UPADHYAY

DEMYG INNOVATIVE TRADEX 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC044062 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8042 3433076 AMIT RAI

DEMYG INNOVATIVE TRADEX 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC044062 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8043 3391953 AMIT SINGH

GALAXYCO INFOSOFT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC044063 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8044 3421372 SUMIT SINGH

GALAXYCO INFOSOFT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC044063 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8045 3458638 AHMED MINHAJ V3 E-SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC044074 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8046 3458680 SYED SAQIB V3 E-SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC044074 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8047 3387681 VINEET SINGH

ECM INDIA INFOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC044174 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8048 5229509 ROHIT JETHWANT

ECM INDIA INFOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC044174 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8049 3472029 RITESH BHARATIYA

DIOS NETWORK SOLUTION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC044268 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8050 3472218 MOHD SAZID

DIOS NETWORK SOLUTION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC044268 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8051 3472275 PANNA YADAV

DIOS NETWORK SOLUTION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC044268 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8052 3481342 VINEET CHAUDHARY

DIOS NETWORK SOLUTION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC044268 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8053 3468197 HARSHIT SRIVASTAVA HN INFO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC044495 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8054 3568625 NEERAJ GUPTA HN INFO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC044495 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8055 3438659 SANJAY SHARMA

ACTIVE WEB TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC044498 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8056 3454605 AMIT SHARMA

ACTIVE WEB TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC044498 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8057 3507004 NEHA SRIVASTAVA

V.R. LEGACY INFO SOLUTION 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2011PTC044524 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8058 3507011 SUDHANSHU SRIVASTAVA

V.R. LEGACY INFO SOLUTION 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2011PTC044524 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8059 3507236 VIKAS BHARTIYA

INFOMETAS SOLUTIONSAND 

CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC044718 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8060 3507238 JYOTIRMAI AGARWAL

INFOMETAS SOLUTIONSAND 

CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC044718 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



8061 3462656 ANEES SAIFI

RS CREATIVE SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC044759 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8062 3462832 SHAFIQ AHMED

RS CREATIVE SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC044759 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8063 3462854 NASEEM AHMED

RS CREATIVE SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC044759 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8064 3462870 NAFEES AHMED

RS CREATIVE SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC044759 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8065 3462880 ZAREEF AHMED

RS CREATIVE SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC044759 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8066 3521548 SURINDER JAGGI

BELLWORT TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC044907 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8067 3521552 BALJEET SINGH

BELLWORT TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC044907 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8068 3513593 SUDHIR BHADAURIYA

BRAINEES INFOWEB PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC044953 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8069 3513600 SUDESH BHADAURIYA

BRAINEES INFOWEB PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC044953 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8070 3535725 ASHWINI OMKAR

I GRO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045006 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8071 3535811 PAVAN SINGH

I GRO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045006 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8072 3513687 RUCHIN AGARWAL

EMPORIS SOFTONIC PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045052 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8073 3513699 ARTI AGARWAL

EMPORIS SOFTONIC PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045052 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8074 3524898 PRAKHAR SRIVASTAVA

ANKLE INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045071 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8075 3525227 SHOBHA SRIVASTAVA

ANKLE INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045071 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8076 6712157 SHEKH SUBEDAR

SKYMATRIX TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045075 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8077 3348100 AMIT SINGH

ASC INFOSYSTEM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045117 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8078 3348195 PAVAN MISHRA

ASC INFOSYSTEM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045117 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8079 3348213 KULDEEP SRIVASTAVA

ASC INFOSYSTEM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045117 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8080 2723595 SUMEET PASRICHA

BIG TICK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045127 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8081 3531790 JAINENDER GUPTA

BIG TICK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045127 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8082 3543554 ZULFEQUAR ZAIDI

SHINEORBIT WEBTECH SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045197 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8083 3543557 NEERJA MISHRA

SHINEORBIT WEBTECH SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045197 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8084 3512201 NIRMALKUMAR GAYTAM

LAMRIN NETWORK PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045207 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8085 3512213 ABHISHEK SINGH

LAMRIN NETWORK PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045207 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



8086 3545927 DAULAT ALI

BPOBEES TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045270 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8087 3615477 ZAREEN

BPOBEES TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045270 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8088 3538603 JAGANNATH YADAV

PROSOLVIS TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045274 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8089 3538607 LILA YADAV

PROSOLVIS TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045274 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8090 3538609 SAURABH YADAV

PROSOLVIS TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045274 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8091 3369335 SANGEETA MAHESHWARI

STAKKON INFOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045418 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8092 3374347 SOHANLAL KABRA

STAKKON INFOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045418 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8093 3539062 HIMANSHU SINGH

STALLIONS INFOCOM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045456 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8094 3548062 POONAM RAVIWASI

STALLIONS INFOCOM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045456 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8095 3551821 MANO TRIPATHI XINIX INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045546 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8096 7678649 RASHMI PANDEY XINIX INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045546 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8097 1239793 PANKAJ SINHA

DAMEK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045563 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8098 3550955 MANOJ SINGH

DAMEK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045563 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8099 3466809 MANOJ KUMAR

ARCH INFOWEB SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045572 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8100 3534737 ARCHANA SAINI

ARCH INFOWEB SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045572 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8101 2944199 SAURABH SAHU

SVNTEL TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045621 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8102 3547797 VIPIN TOMAR

SVNTEL TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045621 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8103 1536855 MANISH SINGH

MONEY LIFE ONLINE DIGITALS 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045718 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8104 2853845 ROOPALI SINGH

MONEY LIFE ONLINE DIGITALS 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045718 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8105 3558900 RAVI ARYA

ICECUBE INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045796 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8106 3560670 SANDEEP ARYA

ICECUBE INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045796 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8107 3578726 ARVIND GAUTAM

YONOLA SOFTWARE 

TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045875 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8108 3578737 MANOJ KUMAR

YONOLA SOFTWARE 

TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045875 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



8109 3576880 SURESH SINGH

SHAHID SPACE TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045883 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8110 3576888 MEENA SINGH

SHAHID SPACE TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045883 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8111 3556529 KUMAR AMBAR

SECOND HR OUTSOURCING AND 

ADVISORYPRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045914 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8112 3557568 SAKSHI PATHAK

SECOND HR OUTSOURCING AND 

ADVISORYPRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045914 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8113 3549857 RAM SHARMA OPULENT SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045926 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8114 3549865 PRASHANT KUMAR OPULENT SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045926 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8115 3569902 PREM TRIPATHI

SMILEBIT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045968 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8116 3576626 PUNIT TRIPATHI

SMILEBIT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC045968 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8117 3568582 PALLAVEE SINGH

PANCHTATV SOLSERV PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC046118 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8118 3586548 SANDEEP VERMA

PANCHTATV SOLSERV PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC046118 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8119 2746596 MITHALESH SINGH

HIRENDRA AND HIRENDRA 

COMPUTER SOFTWAREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC046195 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8120 2746606 HIRENDRA SINGH

HIRENDRA AND HIRENDRA 

COMPUTER SOFTWAREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC046195 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8121 2830007 NAVLESH SINGH

HIRENDRA AND HIRENDRA 

COMPUTER SOFTWAREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC046195 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8122 2834138 SUMAN SINGH

HIRENDRA AND HIRENDRA 

COMPUTER SOFTWAREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC046195 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8123 3586343 SUDHIR KUMAR

SILICON E-MOTION RETAILS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC046208 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8124 3591725 JAINENDRA KUMAR

SILICON E-MOTION RETAILS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC046208 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8125 3598331 RAKESH KEWAT YGR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC046212 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8126 3598347 BRAJESH KUSHWAHA YGR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC046212 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8127 3590032 NEERAJ GOSWAMI

SUCCESS GATEWAY INFOWEB 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC046239 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8128 3590066 VIKASH MISHRA

SUCCESS GATEWAY INFOWEB 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC046239 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8129 3598311 DINESH VISHWAKARMA

SUCCESS GATEWAY INFOWEB 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC046239 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8130 3074328 ASHISH TRIPATHI

SATYASHISH TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC046318 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



8131 3589935 DRIGESH MISHRA

SATYASHISH TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC046318 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8132 2850294 SUCHIT PANDEY

KAMAKHYA TECHNOLOGY& 

TRAINING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC046360 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8133 3566536 ANKUR AGRAHARI

KAMAKHYA TECHNOLOGY& 

TRAINING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC046360 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8134 3592765 RACHIT PANDEY

KAMAKHYA TECHNOLOGY& 

TRAINING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC046360 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8135 3607885 NASEEM ANSARI

NOVELIFE R-INFOTECHSERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2011PTC046371 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8136 3607895 RIJWAN SIDDIQUI

NOVELIFE R-INFOTECHSERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2011PTC046371 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8137 3609156 NISHITH CHAUDHARY

NOVELIFE R-INFOTECHSERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2011PTC046371 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8138 2900875 RITESH VERMA I-TASK SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC046498 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8139 3371207 MOHAMMED AHMED I-TASK SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC046498 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8140 5319613 OMKAR CHAUHAN I-TASK SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC046498 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8141 2065358 MOHAMMAD KHAN

SAMADHAN INFOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC046514 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8142 3461530 RAJ TIWARI

SAMADHAN INFOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC046514 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8143 3615523 SURYA JAYSWAL

SAMADHAN INFOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC046514 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8144 3615531 MUKESH SINGH

SAMADHAN INFOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC046514 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8145 3615538 AMRIT SINGH

SAMADHAN INFOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC046514 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8146 3612282 JITENDRA YADAV

RELIABLE MULTI MEGABUSINESS 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2011PTC046544 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8147 3612286 YOGENDRA RANA

RELIABLE MULTI MEGABUSINESS 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2011PTC046544 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8148 2869752 DEBANJALEE DE

KAMYA INFORMATICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC046585 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8149 7233722 DARSHAN SINGH

KAMYA INFORMATICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC046585 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8150 3601698 ASHOK SINGH

BRAINWORK ANIMATIONS AND 

TECHNOLOGIESSCHOOL PRIVATE 

LIMITEDED U72300UP2011PTC046600 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



8151 3601705 DEEPESH SINGH

BRAINWORK ANIMATIONS AND 

TECHNOLOGIESSCHOOL PRIVATE 

LIMITEDED U72300UP2011PTC046600 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8152 3389916 SAVINAY SRIVASTAVA AMAN E TECH PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2011PTC046645 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8153 3389936 AMAN PARASHAR AMAN E TECH PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2011PTC046645 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8154 3616294 MUKESH VERMA

AFFIANCE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC046709 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8155 3616297 SACHIN YADAV

AFFIANCE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC046709 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8156 3614536 VINEET KUMAR

SPATIAL IMAGING GEOMAPPING 

APPLICATIONPRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC046739 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8157 3614550 MALVIKA

SPATIAL IMAGING GEOMAPPING 

APPLICATIONPRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC046739 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8158 6763353 PUJA PAYAL KV SOFTWARE PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2011PTC046843 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8159 7050524 KISLAY KUMARI KV SOFTWARE PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2011PTC046843 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8160 2607617 UMESH KANT

BAASD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC046872 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8161 3619795 RAHUL SINGH

BAASD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC046872 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8162 3625942 MEERA SINGH

ZYMASE SYSTEMS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC046944 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8163 3625943 DEEPALI SINHA

ZYMASE SYSTEMS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC046944 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8164 3633700 ALAKANANDA PARK SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047066 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8165 5214377 NARESH KUMAR PARK SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047066 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8166 3411519 KRISHNA MURARI KMP INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047094 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8167 3595860 URMILA DEVI KMP INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047094 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8168 3637156 RAJ VERMA

SANARTEE TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047132 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8169 3637167 SANJAY VERMA

SANARTEE TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047132 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8170 3645359 ABHAY BANSAL

WEB TECH INNOVATORSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047251 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8171 5345011 BINIL KUMAR

WEB TECH INNOVATORSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047251 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8172 3195395 AJAY RAI

TREEM INFOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047260 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8173 3639852 PRIYANK SHARMA

TREEM INFOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047260 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8174 2317070 RAHUL UPADHYAY

SCS PARIWAR MULTI TRADE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047297 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8175 5102845 VINAY TIWARI

SCS PARIWAR MULTI TRADE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047297 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



8176 5219377 JITENDRA KUMAR

SCS PARIWAR MULTI TRADE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047297 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8177 5111508 ABHAY MISHRA

APJ INFOSYS TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047336 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8178 5111514 PAVAN KUMAR

APJ INFOSYS TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047336 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8179 5111554 JITENDRA KUMAR

APJ INFOSYS TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047336 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8180 5106074 SHATRUDRA SINGH

AGATE INFOSOFT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047479 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8181 5274284 MAHENDRA SINGH

AGATE INFOSOFT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047479 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8182 3636773 CHHOTE GUPTA

VAGWA TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047506 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8183 3636782 PRITI DWIVEDI

VAGWA TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047506 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8184 5114871 FAISAL CHAUHAN STRIKER MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047515 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8185 5114874 PRASHANT SINGH STRIKER MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047515 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8186 5114877 ROHIT SINGH STRIKER MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047515 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8187 5120792 AHMAD ALI

ALI TECHNOLOGICAL SYSTEM 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047537 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8188 5123187 ABHISHEK GUPTA

ALI TECHNOLOGICAL SYSTEM 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047537 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8189 2840375 ABHISHEK PANDEY

SUPERCOMPUTING 

LABORATORIES PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047561 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8190 5124368 PUSHKAR PANDEY

SUPERCOMPUTING 

LABORATORIES PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047561 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8191 5120901 SATYA MISHRA

YOU AND MEE ESOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047574 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8192 5120911 MOHD SHAKEEL

YOU AND MEE ESOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047574 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8193 5120915 VIPIN SINGH

YOU AND MEE ESOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047574 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8194 5113024 GARGI

SPECIESPLUS SOFTWARE 

DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047583 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8195 5113087 ADARSH VERMA

SPECIESPLUS SOFTWARE 

DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047583 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8196 5119636 SHAD AHMAD

ATIKA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047594 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8197 6534480 JAGRATI SHUKLA

ATIKA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047594 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8198 2834668 AJAY KUMAR

BPO SHOPPE INFOSOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047616 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



8199 5117187 ROMA DUBEY

BPO SHOPPE INFOSOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047616 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8200 5104086 KAJAL SINGH

WHITE HAT INTERNET MARKETING 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047645 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8201 5104091 PAWAN SINGH

WHITE HAT INTERNET MARKETING 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047645 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8202 5121809 AMIT KUMAR GIFF INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047664 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8203 5121816 SANJAI AGARWAL GIFF INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047664 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8204 3628137 MUKESH MISHRA

SPREADING WINGS RESOURCES 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047741 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8205 5353369 SIDDHA MISHRA

SPREADING WINGS RESOURCES 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047741 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8206 5112743 ALOK SINGH

SMT TECHNOLOGY INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047773 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8207 5112755 SAURABH SINGH

SMT TECHNOLOGY INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047773 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8208 5134103 ASHISH TRIPATHI

ARD INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047851 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8209 5134108 DHIRENDRA DUBEY

ARD INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047851 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8210 5134120 NILESH TRIPATHI

ARD INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047851 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8211 5134131 RITESH TRIPATHI

ARD INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047851 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8212 5134636 AMIT SINGH

SHPRESA INFO SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047857 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8213 5134640 JITENDRA SINGH

SHPRESA INFO SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047857 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8214 5133438 RAHUL DHAKA

FINLANE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047951 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8215 5133441 ROHIT DHAKA

FINLANE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047951 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8216 5139415 VISHAL SINGH

FOURDOTS INFOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047973 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8217 5237724 VISHAL LUKE

FOURDOTS INFOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047973 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8218 5237733 SANJAY SHAHI

FOURDOTS INFOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047973 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8219 5110620 SHAILENDRA SARASWAT

UDETI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047987 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8220 5110625 JYOTI SARASWAT

UDETI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC047987 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8221 5118137 SUNITA OJHA

CADCAM CENTRE TRAINING 

SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2011PTC048012 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8222 5130221 BALKESHWAR OJHA

CADCAM CENTRE TRAINING 

SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2011PTC048012 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



8223 5150236 ASHA CHAUDHARY

ADISHA WEB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC048014 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8224 5150252 ADITYA CHAUDHARY

ADISHA WEB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC048014 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8225 5149709 MONA VERMA

FACTUM TELECOMMUNICATION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC048137 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8226 5149718 RAHUL BHUKESH

FACTUM TELECOMMUNICATION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC048137 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8227 5110893 SANJAI PRIME INFOWEB PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC048168 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8228 5110905 RAJENDRA VERMA PRIME INFOWEB PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011PTC048168 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8229 3095714 MOHIT JAIN

INTEGRON TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011ULT047081 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8230 5101872 DINESWAR SINGH

INTEGRON TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2011ULT047081 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8231 5157938 VINOD SAINI

RECOM INFOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC048170 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8232 5157995 SHALU SAINI

RECOM INFOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC048170 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8233 5122958 ASHISH CHAUHAN

WAIN INNOVATIVE TECHNOCRATS 

INFOTECHPRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC048175 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8234 5122972 PURUSHOTAM SINGH

WAIN INNOVATIVE TECHNOCRATS 

INFOTECHPRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC048175 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8235 5150660 RAVI RAJPUT RVI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC048195 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8236 5150675 VRISHBHAN SINGH RVI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC048195 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8237 3120861 PRAVEEN KUMAR

LOGARITHMN TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC048250 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8238 5134734 DHEERAJ SINGH

LOGARITHMN TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC048250 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8239 5161368 ASHISH AGRAWAL

SIPAAG CONSULTANCY SERVICES 

INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC048315 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8240 5161378 ANAND PANDEY

SIPAAG CONSULTANCY SERVICES 

INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC048315 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8241 5161409 ATIF SIDDIQUI

SIPAAG CONSULTANCY SERVICES 

INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC048315 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8242 5164679 BHIM AB SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC048321 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8243 5164696 OMPRAKASH GAUND AB SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC048321 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8244 5166015 AVNENDRA

SYNAPS WEBTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC048351 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



8245 5166028 PRAVENDRA KUMAR

SYNAPS WEBTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC048351 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8246 7051983 ABHISHEK KUMAR GLC INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC048425 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8247 7800050 PRATIMA MISHRA GLC INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC048425 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8248 5118751 DHIRENDRA SRIVASTAVA

PASSIONATE BUSINESSSOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2012PTC048442 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8249 5118752 AMIT KUMAR

PASSIONATE BUSINESSSOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2012PTC048442 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8250 5173311 MOHD AFZAL

CONSYS IT SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC048555 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8251 5173480 IMRAN KHAN

CONSYS IT SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC048555 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8252 5143012 ARUN DOHARE

AMARYLLIS BPO SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC048594 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8253 5143058 BISHWAJIT

AMARYLLIS BPO SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC048594 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8254 3586287 PRAJWAL TIWARI

PLATINE BYTE INFOSOL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC048597 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8255 3586295 CHANDRA TIWARI

PLATINE BYTE INFOSOL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC048597 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8256 5164186 PAWAN KUMAR

INFOGAIN CONSULTANCY 

SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2012PTC048645 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8257 5165643 RUPALI SRIVASTAVA

INFOGAIN CONSULTANCY 

SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2012PTC048645 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8258 5117180 PRAMOD SINGH

UNILEX SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC048660 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8259 5117226 MALTI DEVI

UNILEX SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC048660 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8260 6598957 ABHISHEK PANDEY

ABHINN SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2012PTC048666 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8261 7681427 NUPUR PANDEY

ABHINN SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2012PTC048666 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8262 3619982 SANDEEP KUMAR

PRATHAM COMPUTER SCIENCE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC048790 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8263 5114853 VIPIN KUMAR

PRATHAM COMPUTER SCIENCE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC048790 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8264 5148689 ABHINAV KUMAR

TECHAID MANTRA TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2012PTC048802 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8265 5148696 NISHANT KUMAR

TECHAID MANTRA TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2012PTC048802 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8266 2910440 RAVI SAHU

EDWARE TECHNOLOGY 

SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2012PTC048817 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8267 5182385 AJAY RAI

EDWARE TECHNOLOGY 

SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2012PTC048817 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



8268 5175423 ABHISHEK TRIPATHI

HANGOUT NETWORKS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC048889 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8269 5175425 SAROJ TRIPATHI

HANGOUT NETWORKS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC048889 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8270 5201593 RENU AGRAWAL

MLINK NETWORK PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC048922 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8271 5201602 TARUN AGRAWAL

MLINK NETWORK PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC048922 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8272 5173455 ABDUL QUADIR ABARIS SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC048932 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8273 5173545 AMRIN NABA ABARIS SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC048932 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8274 7014080 AASHISH RAWAT

SHIVADESH INFOTECH BIZ PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC048971 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8275 7278264 DILIP BHASIN

SHIVADESH INFOTECH BIZ PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC048971 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8276 5172683 ABHISHEK AWASTHI

ABHIRAPID SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049017 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8277 5172688 PANKAJ SAYAL

ABHIRAPID SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049017 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8278 3424915 NARENDRA SHARMA

SAI FUTURE INFOTECHMEDIA 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049073 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8279 5178019 MAHENDRA SHARMA

SAI FUTURE INFOTECHMEDIA 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049073 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8280 3503359 ABU SALIM TECK FREAKS PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049077 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8281 3503363 ABU ZAID TECK FREAKS PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049077 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8282 3503377 ABUL ASIM TECK FREAKS PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049077 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8283 5208636 JAYSHREE CHOUDHARY

M. K . G. INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049079 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8284 5208637 GAURAV CHOUDHURY

M. K . G. INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049079 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8285 6395750 USHA DAYALSINGH CHANDANI

INTELLIPATH CONSULTING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049101 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8286 6640374 SHRUTI SRIVASTAVA

INTELLIPATH CONSULTING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049101 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8287 3644005 PRADEEP KUMAR

PAGEUP MEDIA TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049104 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8288 5187563 IRSHAD AHMAD

KENWOOD SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049113 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8289 5189958 SHIVAM SINGH

KENWOOD SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049113 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8290 5212009 SEEMA VERMA

DCOPS INFOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049171 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8291 5212015 RAJNISH VERMA

DCOPS INFOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049171 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8292 5187734 BRAJENDRA KUMAR

PENTAGON INSTITUTE FOR 

PROFESSIONALSTUDIES PRIVATE 

LIMITEDTED U72300UP2012PTC049222 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



8293 5187752 SAKET SINGH

PENTAGON INSTITUTE FOR 

PROFESSIONALSTUDIES PRIVATE 

LIMITEDTED U72300UP2012PTC049222 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8294 5211150 DURGESH MISHRA

ZUSAMMEN TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049250 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8295 5211151 VEERA MAKKAPATI

ZUSAMMEN TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049250 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8296 5192713 NEETU

ACE-AIDC SYSTEMS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049270 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8297 5192715 SUBHASH CHANDRA

ACE-AIDC SYSTEMS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049270 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8298 5203882 MAYANK MISHRA

AMRITAZ IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049299 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8299 5284600 AMRITA MISHRA

AMRITAZ IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049299 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8300 5219964 JYOTSNA AGNIHOTRI

EXCELZONE WEBSOFT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049381 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8301 5228618 DINESH SHUKLA

EXCELZONE WEBSOFT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049381 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8302 5147042 KUMAR VARUN

MAGNATON-I TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049463 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8303 5147044 KUMAR VAIBHAV

MAGNATON-I TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049463 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8304 5181689 MUDIT VIJAI

PRAYAG VIJAI HEAVY LOADERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049484 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8305 5213260 RAJESH GUPTA

PRAYAG VIJAI HEAVY LOADERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049484 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8306 5196937 YOGESH PANDEY

SADHNA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049522 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8307 7169033 SHAILENDRA DWIVEDI

SADHNA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049522 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8308 3537891 AVIJIT SINGH DELEXCEL TECH PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049607 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8309 5227936 SHRUTI RAWAL DELEXCEL TECH PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049607 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8310 5209098 SHUBHAM KUMAR

LIVE-TECHSUPPORT INFORMATICS 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049615 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8311 5209116 GOPAL ASTHANA

LIVE-TECHSUPPORT INFORMATICS 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049615 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8312 5239428 ISHA

INFO BUSINESS SOLUTION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049627 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8313 5239543 SARVESH GAUR

INFO BUSINESS SOLUTION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049627 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8314 3595692 SAGAR GUPTA

PHOENIX WEBMEDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049742 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8315 3595697 VINAY KUMAR

PHOENIX WEBMEDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049742 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



8316 5244376 AYALASOMAYAJULA VANI

SYSTEM DESIGN LABS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049797 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8317 5244378 AMRESH SINGH

SYSTEM DESIGN LABS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049797 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8318 5244382 CHANDI DIXIT

SYSTEM DESIGN LABS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049797 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8319 5228836 ANGANAM CHOWDHURY TC BPO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049890 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8320 5228843 ROHIT TYAGI TC BPO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049890 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8321 2223172 MAYANK AGRAWAL

SKILLAGE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049942 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8322 5234824 ANURAG DUBEY

SKILLAGE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049942 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8323 5250556 ANITA YADAV

SKILLAGE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049942 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8324 5236618 GAURAV MISHRA

SURGE INFOCOM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049967 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8325 5236794 VINAY MISHARA

SURGE INFOCOM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC049967 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8326 3287387 SANTOSH SINGH

TRENDSETTERZ IT SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC050036 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8327 5240614 NIKHIL KUMAR

TRENDSETTERZ IT SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC050036 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8328 3160079 ARUN SHARMA

INFOINNOVATE 

COMMUNICATIONS 

SERVICESTECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIM LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC050061 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8329 5247039 SACHIN KUMAR

INFOINNOVATE 

COMMUNICATIONS 

SERVICESTECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIM LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC050061 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8330 3134602 SAURABH PORWAL

GSTAR INFO E-SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC050076 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8331 5245324 GAURAV PORWAL

GSTAR INFO E-SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC050076 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8332 5243849 ABHISHEK TIWARI

CRACKSOFT INFOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC050085 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8333 5243854 SANAULLAH

CRACKSOFT INFOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC050085 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8334 5238089 RASHMI SHARMA

SOMMET SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC050086 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8335 5238095 VINEET KUMAR

SOMMET SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC050086 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8336 5255272 NAMRATA GUPTA

MENTION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC050108 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8337 5255319 RAVI KUMAR

MENTION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC050108 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8338 5203797 TARA DUBEY

SHREE TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC050113 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



8339 5203829 VIJAY DUBEY

SHREE TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC050113 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8340 5232636 VIPIN SARAWAT

EMIKO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC050161 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8341 5232640 DEEPA

EMIKO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC050161 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8342 5257968 RAVI KUMAR GRATICA LABS PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC050263 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8343 5257984 ASHUTOSH SINGH GRATICA LABS PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC050263 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8344 5266974 BEENA DEVI

RAINBOW INFOMEDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC050268 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8345 5267003 NITIN GULLIYANYA

RAINBOW INFOMEDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC050268 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8346 5005143 JENIE KEROBIN FIVELOGICS IT PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC050437 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8347 5225241 KEROBIN AJAY FIVELOGICS IT PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC050437 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8348 5261710 ARVIND KUMAR

GREEN BRIDGE SOFTWARE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC050466 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8349 5261720 NAVNEET KUMAR

GREEN BRIDGE SOFTWARE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC050466 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8350 5265208 SHWETA JADON

DSYS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC050508 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8351 5266901 NEHA JAIN

DSYS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC050508 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8352 5267653 RANJANA YADAV

DSYS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC050508 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8353 5119328 RAJEEV JAISWAL

NEWTRON WEBTECH SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC050534 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8354 5119331 MANISH JAISWAL

NEWTRON WEBTECH SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC050534 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8355 5274220 RICHA BHARGAVA

RICHA COMPUTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC050555 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8356 5274221 SHARAD BHARGAVA

RICHA COMPUTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC050555 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8357 5262641 VISHNU LAVANIYA SNL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC050567 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8358 6708279 DAUDAYAL LAVANIYA SNL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC050567 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8359 5276198 YOGESH RAJAURIA

WEB RAY SOLUTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC050627 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8360 6681913 RAVI VERMA

WEB RAY SOLUTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC050627 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8361 7191920 RAJENDRA KUMAR

WEB RAY SOLUTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC050627 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8362 5284775 PAWAN KAPOOR

GAZZUB IT TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC050713 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8363 5284823 PANKAJ KAPOOR

GAZZUB IT TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC050713 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



8364 5276235 AROON JAYON

CHANDR BANDINI INFOTECH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC050808 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8365 5276237 POONAM BIST

CHANDR BANDINI INFOTECH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC050808 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8366 5253955 GYANENDRA KUMAR

MICROVITA SYSTEMS 

&SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2012PTC050896 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8367 5253957 MONA SAXENA

MICROVITA SYSTEMS 

&SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2012PTC050896 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8368 5296321 AMIT BISWAS A2 INFOTECH PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051038 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8369 5297018 ASHIT BISWAS A2 INFOTECH PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051038 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8370 3573681 KARMENDRA TIWARI

ANTRIKSH SOFTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051039 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8371 5305052 GEETA TIWARI

ANTRIKSH SOFTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051039 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8372 5248997 DINESH

WSM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051074 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8373 5249040 CHANDAN

WSM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051074 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8374 5295565 ASHISH DWIVEDI

MYSTICA INFOSERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051138 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8375 5295596 ATUL DWIVEDI

MYSTICA INFOSERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051138 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8376 5295925 RAJESH DWIVEDI

MYSTICA INFOSERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051138 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8377 5290428 DUNCAN CAPP

DRC ECOMMERCE TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051149 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8378 5290432 JENNIE CAPP

DRC ECOMMERCE TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051149 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8379 5309439 VINAY TIWARI

FIVEI INFOSOFT TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051176 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8380 5309458 ANUJ SINGH

FIVEI INFOSOFT TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051176 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8381 5259838 ASHISH

STRALEND INFO INDIAPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051185 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8382 5260069 ANUJ JAIN

STRALEND INFO INDIAPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051185 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8383 5219932 RAJESH GARG

QACHAMPS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051213 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8384 5248205 RATNA GARG

QACHAMPS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051213 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8385 3471718 UMESH UPADHYAY

STELLENT SUSE TECHNOTICS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051237 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8386 5307436 ANURAG SHARMA

STELLENT SUSE TECHNOTICS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051237 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8387 5305094 ASHVANI MAURYA

ASHPRO INFOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051240 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



8388 5305098 RAHUL MAURYA

ASHPRO INFOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051240 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8389 5321375 RAKESH MISHRA

KELLZERO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051381 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8390 5321700 ARCHANA SINGH

KELLZERO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051381 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8391 2817582 MANISH SRINET

LOGICEL WEBTEC PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051410 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8392 5317042 VAIBHAV

LOGICEL WEBTEC PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051410 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8393 5322318 DINESH SHARMA

LOGICEL WEBTEC PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051410 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8394 2444219 LOKENDRA SINGH

XOFTOASIS TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051419 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8395 5271371 ANUBHAV SRIVASTAVA

XOFTOASIS TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051419 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8396 5277646 ANKIT MISHRA

XOFTOASIS TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051419 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8397 5295220 PRADHYUMN BHARTIYA STUTA INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051440 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8398 6510613 MOHIT SHUKLA STUTA INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051440 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8399 5322533 ANIL JINDAL AADI INFOLICON PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051443 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8400 5322544 NEELAM JINDAL AADI INFOLICON PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051443 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8401 5308535 KESHAV PATEL

KPS INVENT SERVICESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051486 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8402 5308541 SUNIL KUMAR

KPS INVENT SERVICESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051486 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8403 2310340 RAJEEV KUMAR

PHOENITECH IT AND 

MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051488 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8404 5306448 AMRITA DEVI

PHOENITECH IT AND 

MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051488 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8405 5298198 PANKAJ BHARTI

WORWID IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051524 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8406 5318475 ARTI BHARTI

WORWID IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051524 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8407 5320098 KANHAIYA LAL

WORWID IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051524 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8408 5198524 PRIYANKA SINGH

HINGE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051534 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8409 5208441 RAM RAJPUT

HINGE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051534 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8410 5327857 VINIT RANA

CARRIE INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051607 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8411 5328551 PUNEET RANA

CARRIE INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051607 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



8412 5328614 SONAM KUMARI

CARRIE INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051607 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8413 5252833 SUNIL YADAV

UDEVELOPERTECH INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051610 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8414 5260544 SUMIT KAUSHIK

UDEVELOPERTECH INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051610 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8415 5317723 VARUN GUPTA

UDEVELOPERTECH INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051610 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8416 5321853 ANURAG TYAGI

TECHSOFT INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051628 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8417 5322252 ROHIT TYAGI

TECHSOFT INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051628 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8418 5322260 SAURABH TYAGI

TECHSOFT INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051628 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8419 5335951 NISHANT DEEP IDIARY SOFT PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051642 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8420 5335981 YASH KUMAR IDIARY SOFT PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051642 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8421 5335987 RAJIV KUMAR IDIARY SOFT PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051642 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8422 5335989 RAHUL CHAUHAN IDIARY SOFT PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051642 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8423 5317039 JATIN SHARMA JAR ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051648 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8424 5332904 RAMESH SHARMA JAR ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051648 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8425 5317811 CHANDRA SHUKLA

INDIACVSN TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051670 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8426 5317823 KANCHAN LATA

INDIACVSN TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051670 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8427 5334063 MAYANK SRIVASTAVA

GENIAL INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051724 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8428 5334097 MAHANT SINGH

GENIAL INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051724 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8429 5334562 NEERAJ SINGH

GENIAL INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051724 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8430 5341093 KAPIL KESARWANI

GENIAL INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051724 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8431 5323490 ANADI PATHAK

AGRIMA BUSINESSSOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051740 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8432 5324095 AMRUTBHAI PATEL

AGRIMA BUSINESSSOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051740 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8433 5324097 AMIT TOMER

AGRIMA BUSINESSSOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051740 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8434 5345918 CHETAN SHARMA

FIRST RESOLUTION INFOTECH 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051796 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8435 5345923 MAHESH SHUKLA

FIRST RESOLUTION INFOTECH 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051796 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8436 5317574 GEETA DEVI

BRAINZEN WEB SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051840 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8437 5317587 OMVATI YADAV

BRAINZEN WEB SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051840 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8438 2739136 ATUL SRIVASTAVA

OBZER TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051848 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



8439 5328013 AMOL BAHADUR

OBZER TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051848 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8440 5289401 SANDIP KUMAR

TOS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051849 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8441 6769782 JYOTI

TOS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051849 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8442 5303543 SATYENDRA YADAV

ADVANCE BYTE TECHNOLOGY 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051879 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8443 5303554 SHIVAJI YADAV

ADVANCE BYTE TECHNOLOGY 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051879 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8444 5303593 KEDAR YADAV

ADVANCE BYTE TECHNOLOGY 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051879 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8445 1448306 RASHI ARORA

QUADRA COMPUTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051905 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8446 5350086 PUJA CHADHA

QUADRA COMPUTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051905 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8447 3143259 RAVINDRA DEVTALA

KARTIK INFOCOM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051918 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8448 3143260 UMA DEVTALA

KARTIK INFOCOM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051918 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8449 3280179 SUNEEL YADAV

LUSTINESS TECHSERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051928 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8450 3360761 SHEESHAM BALA

LUSTINESS TECHSERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051928 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8451 5344930 BAISHAKHI DUTTA

HIGGSBOSON SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051937 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8452 5344939 RENU

HIGGSBOSON SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC051937 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8453 5300043 VINAY PATHAK M Y F EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC052021 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8454 5300048 PANKAJ SINGH M Y F EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC052021 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8455 5312088 KHWAJA AHMAD

ROYAL FREEDOM MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC052024 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8456 5312090 RABIYA

ROYAL FREEDOM MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC052024 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8457 2886818 MAYANK SINHA

MAXIM WEB TECHNOLOGY 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC052051 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8458 5313842 DIBYENDU DIKSHIT

MAXIM WEB TECHNOLOGY 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC052051 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8459 5313850 KRISHNENDU DIKSHIT

MAXIM WEB TECHNOLOGY 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC052051 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8460 6577242 GYANESHWAR MISHRA

MAXIM WEB TECHNOLOGY 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC052051 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8461 5350020 RAJEEV

ISHOOLIN INFOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC052124 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8462 5350085 SHUBHAM UPADHYAYA

ISHOOLIN INFOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC052124 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8463 6543433 SHAMBHAV UPADHYAYA

ISHOOLIN INFOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC052124 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



8464 1611508 SUNIL SHARMA

OPTIMITSM TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC052157 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8465 5322389 SMITA KANSAL

OPTIMITSM TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC052157 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8466 6827988 RITU SHAH

OPTIMITSM TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC052157 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8467 6828006 PRACHI JAGOTA

OPTIMITSM TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC052157 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8468 5354354 SUNEEL KUMAR YSS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC052210 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8469 5341359 SUNITA PANDEY

MAGICMILLS TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC052240 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8470 5341369 HIMANEE TRIPATHI

MAGICMILLS TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC052240 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8471 5306298 SACHIN SHARMA

AQIES TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC052268 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8472 5306311 JUHI MITTAL

AQIES TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC052268 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8473 5306320 PRIYA VYAS

AQIES TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC052268 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8474 5340280 ARVIND CHAND MS INFOMATRIX PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC052271 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8475 5340492 MOHAN CHAND MS INFOMATRIX PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC052271 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8476 5340768 NAVIN TIWARI MS INFOMATRIX PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC052271 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8477 5355577 DIVYA PURI

GAJANAN INFOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC052292 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8478 5355646 SANJUKTA KUMAR

GAJANAN INFOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72300UP2012PTC052292 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8479 3303333 PRASHANT LAL

AYURVEDA AASHA HEALTHCARE 

PRIVATELIMITED U72500UP2011PTC043103 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8480 3303344 PRABHAT LAL

AYURVEDA AASHA HEALTHCARE 

PRIVATELIMITED U72500UP2011PTC043103 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8481 2078489 NIDHI AGRAWAL

B.M. PROJECT ENGINEERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72501UP1992PTC014400 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8482 619358 AJAI AGRAWAL

B.M. PROJECT ENGINEERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72501UP1992PTC014400 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8483 2778501 RAHUL SINGH

PWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72501UP2011PTC044288 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8484 3138745 AKSHAY AGARWAL

PWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72501UP2011PTC044288 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8485 3417794 PRAGATI DWIVEDI

PWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72501UP2011PTC044288 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8486 5194886 PRADEEP PANDEY

PWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72501UP2011PTC044288 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8487 1407379 NIRMALA JAIN

NEW GENERATION COMPUCOM 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72900UP1997PTC022825 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8488 1425843 ALOK JAIN

NEW GENERATION COMPUCOM 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72900UP1997PTC022825 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



8489 496157 BHAGWAN GOSWAMI

GOSWAMI GRAPHICS AND 

ADVERTISING AGENCYPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72900UP1998PTC023070 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8490 496160 RAM KISHAN GOSWAMI

GOSWAMI GRAPHICS AND 

ADVERTISING AGENCYPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72900UP1998PTC023070 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8491 1052576 GURBIR SINGH KCGC CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED U72900UP2000PTC025352 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8492 1563031 SADHO SINGH KCGC CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED U72900UP2000PTC025352 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8493 1566629 GURINDER SINGH KCGC CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED U72900UP2000PTC025352 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8494 692068 PRITI GOEL

CRAZY ELECTRONIC PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72900UP2001PTC026399 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8495 692078 RAVI GOEL

CRAZY ELECTRONIC PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72900UP2001PTC026399 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8496 2827434 MOHIT KUMAR

VANSHAM CONSULTING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72900UP2002PTC026565 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8497 6644590 SAMAR PRADHAN

VANSHAM CONSULTING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72900UP2002PTC026565 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8498 1199492 KAVINDRA JOSHI

ARCHI COMPUTER EDUCATION 

AND SHOFTWAREDEVELOPMENT 

PRIVATE LILIMITED U72900UP2002PTC026580 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8499 1215467 URBA JOSHI

ARCHI COMPUTER EDUCATION 

AND SHOFTWAREDEVELOPMENT 

PRIVATE LILIMITED U72900UP2002PTC026580 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8500 1754165 GOPAL SAXENA

GOPAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72900UP2003PTC027261 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8501 1754167 PRASHANT SAXENA

GOPAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72900UP2003PTC027261 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8502 2942621 ARTI SAXENA

GOPAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72900UP2003PTC027261 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8503 3128620 KULDEEP CHAUHAN

UTKRISHT INFO SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72900UP2004PTC028483 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8504 3600192 SHASHI CHAUHAN

UTKRISHT INFO SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72900UP2004PTC028483 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8505 3601736 SANJAY SINGH

UTKRISHT INFO SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72900UP2004PTC028483 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8506 5346929 ARCHANA SINGH

UTKRISHT INFO SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72900UP2004PTC028483 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8507 2430181 DHIRENDRA DIXIT

WHORL ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U72900UP2004PTC028581 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8508 2433598 SANGEETA DIXIT

WHORL ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U72900UP2004PTC028581 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8509 300948 KOWDODI PRASAD

WHORL ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U72900UP2004PTC028581 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8510 301478

KOWDODI NAGA DURGA 

ESWARI

WHORL ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U72900UP2004PTC028581 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



8511 2357696 ANAND SETH

HI-REL INFO GENESISPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72900UP2008PTC036387 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8512 2359714 ROBIN DIXIT

HI-REL INFO GENESISPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72900UP2008PTC036387 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8513 2362899 SURENDRA YADAV

HI-REL INFO GENESISPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72900UP2008PTC036387 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8514 2365601 NAIYER QADEER

CISL INFO SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72900UP2008PTC036439 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8515 2365615 MOHD ARSHAD

CISL INFO SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U72900UP2008PTC036439 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8516 2429756 KANCHAN DHAMIJA

K.S. INFORMATICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72900UP2008PTC036488 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8517 2429775 KAMAL ANAND

K.S. INFORMATICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72900UP2008PTC036488 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8518 2429796 SACHIN ANAND

K.S. INFORMATICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72900UP2008PTC036488 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8519 3344743 ABHINAV MITTAL

A & A TECHNOHUB PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72900UP2011PTC043388 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8520 3344761 ASHUTOSH KUMAR

A & A TECHNOHUB PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72900UP2011PTC043388 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8521 3292308 REHAN KHAN

ABSOLUTE COMPUTRONICS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72900UP2011PTC043846 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8522 3308822 SANA SIDDIQUI

ABSOLUTE COMPUTRONICS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72900UP2011PTC043846 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8523 2987248 SHAZIA SIDDIQUI

AGILE INFOSOLUTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72900UP2011PTC043953 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8524 2987259 NASEEM AHMAD

AGILE INFOSOLUTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72900UP2011PTC043953 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8525 1147582 ALOK CHAUHAN

TECHNOCORE SYSTEMS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72900UP2011PTC044051 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8526 3437829 RITU SINGH

TECHNOCORE SYSTEMS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72900UP2011PTC044051 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8527 2667342 PRANAV BHATIA

LEMONINTERACTIVE ITSERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U72900UP2011PTC044057 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8528 3248998 VARUN MALIK

LEMONINTERACTIVE ITSERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U72900UP2011PTC044057 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8529 3459336 PAVAN SUSHEEL

MAHARSHI BHRIGU EDUCATION 

AND TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72900UP2011PTC044207 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8530 3459370 SAROJ KUMAR

MAHARSHI BHRIGU EDUCATION 

AND TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72900UP2011PTC044207 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8531 650370 PIYUSH GUPTA

SUWARNA SOFT SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72900UP2011PTC044389 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8532 650386 RAKESH GUPTA

SUWARNA SOFT SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72900UP2011PTC044389 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8533 3512233 RAJESH VERMA

TELECOM INFOSOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72900UP2011PTC044626 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



8534 3512236 PUSHPA VERMA

TELECOM INFOSOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U72900UP2011PTC044626 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8535 3287091 MILIND KUMAR

IHNT COMPUTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72900UP2011PTC044659 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8536 3287098 SHAILENDRA CHAUDHARI

IHNT COMPUTERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72900UP2011PTC044659 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8537 1796601 SANJEEV GUPTA S N SOFTWEB PRIVATELIMITED U72900UP2011PTC044910 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8538 3424915 NARENDRA SHARMA S N SOFTWEB PRIVATELIMITED U72900UP2011PTC044910 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8539 3455129 SHASWAT SHAH S N SOFTWEB PRIVATELIMITED U72900UP2011PTC044910 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8540 3436308 SHIV PURWAR AKIN INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U72900UP2011PTC045960 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8541 3436967 SUNIL PURWAR AKIN INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U72900UP2011PTC045960 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8542 3436982 DEEPAK PURWAR AKIN INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U72900UP2011PTC045960 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8543 3552052 PRAKASH BAJPAI

LEVO IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72900UP2011PTC046495 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8544 3552055 RAJ GUPTA

LEVO IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72900UP2011PTC046495 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8545 3608770 RASHMI MISHRA

NEXXT CONNECT IT SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U72900UP2011PTC046576 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8546 3608788 JYOTI SINGH

NEXXT CONNECT IT SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U72900UP2011PTC046576 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8547 3608808 NEHA SINGH

NEXXT CONNECT IT SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U72900UP2011PTC046576 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8548 5141820 HARISHCHANDRA KAMALA AROMATYK PRIVATE LIMITED U72900UP2012PTC048588 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8549 5146658 ARUN AROMATYK PRIVATE LIMITED U72900UP2012PTC048588 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8550 2604541 PREM SINGH

SISHODIA RESEARCH 

LABORATORIES PRIVATELIMITED U73100UP2009PTC037857 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8551 2604560 MAYA SINGH

SISHODIA RESEARCH 

LABORATORIES PRIVATELIMITED U73100UP2009PTC037857 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8552 3197289 ANIL KUMAR

SAGAR MEDIPHARMA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U73100UP2010PTC041912 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8553 7790414 HARERAM DWIVEDI

SAGAR MEDIPHARMA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U73100UP2010PTC041912 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8554 2786958 SATISH CHAUDHARY

AQUAREAD ENGINEERING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U73100UP2010PTC042095 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8555 3136739 VIDIT AGARWAL

AQUAREAD ENGINEERING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U73100UP2010PTC042095 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8556 3269920 SHRIKANT MOURYA

ARYADEEP MEGAMART AND 

INFRATECH PRIVATELIMITED U73100UP2010PTC042308 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8557 3269928 SASHI SINGH

ARYADEEP MEGAMART AND 

INFRATECH PRIVATELIMITED U73100UP2010PTC042308 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8558 3269936 RAJESH VERMA

ARYADEEP MEGAMART AND 

INFRATECH PRIVATELIMITED U73100UP2010PTC042308 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8559 3556672 KRISHAN CHAUDHARY

KRV FARMERS 

WELFAREFOUNDATION U73100UP2011NPL046098 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



8560 3573021 RAJEEV

KRV FARMERS 

WELFAREFOUNDATION U73100UP2011NPL046098 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8561 3361768 DINESH BANSAL

SUN GLEAM MEDI INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U73100UP2011PTC043123 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8562 3373197 RAMENDRA AWASTHI

SUN GLEAM MEDI INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U73100UP2011PTC043123 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8563 1622824 JAGDISH AGARWAL

NUVIVO BIOSCIENCES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U73100UP2011PTC043153 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8564 3319031 YOGESH SINGH

NUVIVO BIOSCIENCES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U73100UP2011PTC043153 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8565 3454547 SANDEEP SINGH

SUNSHINE LIFE SURVEY AND 

RESEARCHPRIVATE LIMITED U73100UP2011PTC043985 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8566 3458682 AJAY SINGH

SUNSHINE LIFE SURVEY AND 

RESEARCHPRIVATE LIMITED U73100UP2011PTC043985 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8567 5112466 BRIJESH KUMAR

AALLIANCE BIOSCIENCE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U73100UP2011PTC047670 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8568 5113475

PRADEEP KUMAR 

CHANDRABHUSAN SINGH

AALLIANCE BIOSCIENCE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U73100UP2011PTC047670 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8569 5290892 SHASHI SINGH

UNIFO STATISTICS & RESEARCH 

PRIVATELIMITED U73100UP2012PTC051559 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8570 5290911 BRAJESH SINGH

UNIFO STATISTICS & RESEARCH 

PRIVATELIMITED U73100UP2012PTC051559 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8571 2500265 RACHIT GUPTA

ORION NEBULA AUTOMOTIVES 

RESEARCH &DEVELOPMENT 

PRIVATE LIMITLIMITED U73200UP2009PTC037365 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8572 2501183 AMIT SAURABH

ORION NEBULA AUTOMOTIVES 

RESEARCH &DEVELOPMENT 

PRIVATE LIMITLIMITED U73200UP2009PTC037365 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8573 2501200 SHARADA PANDEY

ORION NEBULA AUTOMOTIVES 

RESEARCH &DEVELOPMENT 

PRIVATE LIMITLIMITED U73200UP2009PTC037365 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8574 3154889 DEEPAK AGARWAL

PRATEEK SHELTERS AND ESTATE 

DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U74101UP2005PTC029632 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8575 3154920 NITESH BANSAL

PRATEEK SHELTERS AND ESTATE 

DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U74101UP2005PTC029632 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8576 1334054 NEERAJ SHARMA

NVS BIO RESEARCH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74110UP1997PTC022020 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8577 1384637 VIDHU SHARMA

NVS BIO RESEARCH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74110UP1997PTC022020 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8578 953989 NAMITA SAXENA S.E.C SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP1998PTC023198 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8579 954012 SANDEEP SAXENA S.E.C SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP1998PTC023198 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8580 2423309 ANITA SRIVASTAVA S.B.L.C SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2003PTC027392 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8581 2423324 PAWAN SRIVASTAVA S.B.L.C SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2003PTC027392 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8582 519592 AJAY MISHRA RAJ BIOCELLS PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2004PTC028455 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



8583 623738 MAMTA MISHRA RAJ BIOCELLS PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2004PTC028455 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8584 1561593 SHAHIDA RIZVI

A.H. INFOSOURCE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2007PTC033581 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8585 1561713 MOHAMMAD RIZVI

A.H. INFOSOURCE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2007PTC033581 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8586 503836 SATENDRA KUMAR

SHWETA SAI INFRACONPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2008PTC035463 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8587 6384216 ANU DESHWAL

SHWETA SAI INFRACONPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2008PTC035463 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8588 6567094 REETA DESHWAL

SHWETA SAI INFRACONPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2008PTC035463 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8589 2651283 RAKESH KUMAR BIRDS AQUA SERVICE LIMITED U74120UP2009PLC037656 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8590 5232627 SUNIL RATHOUR BIRDS AQUA SERVICE LIMITED U74120UP2009PLC037656 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8591 6877595 ASHOK GUPTA BIRDS AQUA SERVICE LIMITED U74120UP2009PLC037656 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8592 6877657 MAHESH YADAV BIRDS AQUA SERVICE LIMITED U74120UP2009PLC037656 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8593 2455079 DEVENDRA SHARMA

DEV DEEP SECURITAS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2009PTC036628 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8594 2455087 SONIA SHARMA

DEV DEEP SECURITAS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2009PTC036628 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8595 6598116 ABHIMANYU SINGH

TAJ SANCHAR NETWORKPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2009PTC038118 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8596 6720451 BHARAT BHUSHAN

TAJ SANCHAR NETWORKPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2009PTC038118 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8597 7581415 CHANDRA SHAKHAR

TAJ SANCHAR NETWORKPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2009PTC038118 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8598 3233654 PRAKASH DEY

BRITISH POWER INTERNATIONAL 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2010FTC042422 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8599 3233693 GLEN CHAPMAN

BRITISH POWER INTERNATIONAL 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2010FTC042422 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8600 3233774 MELVIN BROWN

BRITISH POWER INTERNATIONAL 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2010FTC042422 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8601 3234008 SWARAJ BOSE

BRITISH POWER INTERNATIONAL 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2010FTC042422 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8602 2799262 LUV SINGH

SANCHAY VISION INFRA INDIA 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PLC041873 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8603 5338341 LALLU

SANCHAY VISION INFRA INDIA 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PLC041873 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8604 5338348 RAJESH SINGH

SANCHAY VISION INFRA INDIA 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PLC041873 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8605 5339567 JANARDAN SINGH

SANCHAY VISION INFRA INDIA 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PLC041873 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8606 2864067 MALA DUBEY ANIL INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC039259 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8607 2900489 ANIL DUBEY ANIL INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC039259 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8608 2944220 AKHTAR ALI ALI STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC039527 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



8609 2944249 AFZAL ABBASI ALI STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC039527 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8610 2899301 SARITA MISHRA

A R MULTISERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC039610 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8611 2919293 RICHA MISHRA

A R MULTISERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC039610 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8612 2889470 SHIV NARAIN

NEO ERA SOFTWARE 

CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2010PTC039795 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8613 3592406 PADAMA GUPTA

NEO ERA SOFTWARE 

CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2010PTC039795 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8614 3113736 VISHVNATH UPADHYAY

SHRI HARI NIKUNJ SHEETGRAH 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2010PTC040879 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8615 3119862 JITENDRA KUMAR

SHRI HARI NIKUNJ SHEETGRAH 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2010PTC040879 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8616 3113632 MANOJ SHARMA

JAI BALAJI SALT TRADING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC041871 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8617 3130453 ROOPAK SHARMA

JAI BALAJI SALT TRADING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC041871 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8618 3140338 BHAGWAN SINGH

JAI BALAJI SALT TRADING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC041871 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8619 3221813 RINKY MOTIANI

SIMRANDIKSHA EXIM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042042 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8620 3223826 REKHA RUPANI

SIMRANDIKSHA EXIM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042042 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8621 2769894 RAMASHREY GUPTA

GOODLUCK TRADEMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042159 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8622 3211023 SHAIL KUMARI

GOODLUCK TRADEMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042159 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8623 3246672 RAJU SINGH

SMARTFOREX INDIA MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042303 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8624 3246673 RAJESH RANDUA

SMARTFOREX INDIA MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042303 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8625 3158600 RAMESH CHAUBEY

DHWAJ OVERALL SERVICES 

TRADER PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042310 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8626 3161949 NITIN UPADHYAY

DHWAJ OVERALL SERVICES 

TRADER PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042310 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8627 3280569 RAJESH SINGH

ANKURJEEVAN SEEDS CHEMICALS 

&FERTILIZERS PRIVATE 

LIMITEDLIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042352 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8628 6831810 SHRI NIVAS

ANKURJEEVAN SEEDS CHEMICALS 

&FERTILIZERS PRIVATE 

LIMITEDLIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042352 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8629 6832429 BRAJESH KUMAR

ANKURJEEVAN SEEDS CHEMICALS 

&FERTILIZERS PRIVATE 

LIMITEDLIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042352 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8630 3292751 PRAVEEN SINGH S G NETMART PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042379 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8631 6838221 ANURAG SINGH S G NETMART PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042379 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8632 3160258 DEVESH RAI

MOMENTUM REMEDIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042386 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



8633 3160295 KAMAL UPADHAYAY

MOMENTUM REMEDIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042386 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8634 3265064 ANKUR JAISWAL S Y HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042453 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8635 3265085 MOHD FAIZAN S Y HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042453 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8636 3255913 PREM KUMAR

BLACKBULL SPORTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042464 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8637 3262257 NAVAL KISHOR

BLACKBULL SPORTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042464 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8638 3289973 VIKAS GUPTA

NATRAJ NETMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042468 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8639 3289978 JAI GUPTA

NATRAJ NETMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042468 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8640 2994520 DEEP CHOUDHARY

CHAUDHARY FINCAP 

CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042477 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8641 3307045 KUSUM CHAUDHARY

CHAUDHARY FINCAP 

CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042477 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8642 2071219 SAROJ KUMAR

SPSS SOFTWEB DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042523 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8643 3258802 PRINCE SONKER

SPSS SOFTWEB DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042523 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8644 3310198 ANURAG OM

STEAM INFRAVENTURE PROJECTS 

&CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042578 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8645 3310212 PRAMOD CHAUBEY

STEAM INFRAVENTURE PROJECTS 

&CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042578 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8646 3310274 SUBHRANGSHU PAUL

STEAM INFRAVENTURE PROJECTS 

&CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042578 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8647 3318518 AJAY SACHETANARAYAN

STEAM INFRAVENTURE PROJECTS 

&CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042578 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8648 3318732 RAVI VERMA

STEAM INFRAVENTURE PROJECTS 

&CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042578 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8649 3286853 PAWAN BAGHEL

AMBEY NETMART SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042594 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8650 3286855 SURESH VERMA

AMBEY NETMART SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042594 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8651 2390920 MANOJ KUMAR

MANOJ ELECTROTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042627 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8652 3245743 PRINCE KUMAR

MANOJ ELECTROTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042627 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8653 3317474 PRABHASH KUMAR

MANOJ ELECTROTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042627 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8654 2658686 PUNEET SINGH

KAIMASON CONSULTANCY 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042641 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



8655 3305980 RAMESH JAUHARI

KAIMASON CONSULTANCY 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042641 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8656 3268986 ANUJ SINGH

SPRIK NETWORK MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042665 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8657 3268996 SUNEEL KUMAR

SPRIK NETWORK MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042665 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8658 3286312 SANJAY GAUTAM

QUICK ROAD HELP SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042674 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8659 3286324 AKHTAR ALI

QUICK ROAD HELP SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042674 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8660 3162721 BRAHAM PRAJAPATI

SHAKHI INFRA DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042675 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8661 3318981 VIJAY PAL

SHAKHI INFRA DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042675 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8662 3318989 RAJENDRA KUMAR

SHAKHI INFRA DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042675 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8663 3599730 ARAVINDRA

MDCT MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042682 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8664 5268768 RAMAKANTA SAVITA

MDCT MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042682 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8665 3135469 RANDEEP PUNDIR

RANDEEP SINGH CAPITAL SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042691 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8666 3306862 DEVI SHREE

RANDEEP SINGH CAPITAL SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042691 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8667 2247024 MOLIN SAHA

SAHA ENGINEERING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042695 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8668 2247105 RENU GULATI

SAHA ENGINEERING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042695 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8669 3525911 MRIGANK SAHA

SAHA ENGINEERING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042695 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8670 3231154 SANDEEPKUMAR DWIVEDI

VINAYAK SHIP MANAGEMENT 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042706 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8671 5325002 PAWAN PANDEY

VINAYAK SHIP MANAGEMENT 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042706 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8672 5325062 TARA DWIVEDI

VINAYAK SHIP MANAGEMENT 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042706 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8673 5325373 USHA DEVI

VINAYAK SHIP MANAGEMENT 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042706 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8674 7496711 SANDEEP MISHRA

VINAYAK SHIP MANAGEMENT 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042706 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8675 3323909 SACHIN SINGH MSS AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042709 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8676 853989 MADHU SINGH MSS AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042709 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8677 3140987 DEVENDER SINGH

NEO CARGO PACKERS &MOVERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042712 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8678 3141024 PRITAM SINGH

NEO CARGO PACKERS &MOVERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042712 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8679 2000573 SATYANSHU KUMAR

J K M CONSULTANCY SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042726 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8680 3334409 PRIYANSHU KUMAR

J K M CONSULTANCY SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042726 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



8681 3195990 YOGENDRA LODHI

LODHI & PATHAK ENGINEERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042727 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8682 3289752 ALOK PATHAK

LODHI & PATHAK ENGINEERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042727 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8683 3153601 ANIL GIRI

ROLI FINCAP CONSULTANTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042748 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8684 3288850 MANVENDRA SINGH

ROLI FINCAP CONSULTANTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042748 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8685 2503647 ZAHEER KHAN

FACTINDEPTH RESEARCH AND 

DEVELOPMENTINDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITEDD U74120UP2010PTC042767 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8686 3579076

ANWAR ZAHEER AHMAD 

KHAN

FACTINDEPTH RESEARCH AND 

DEVELOPMENTINDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITEDD U74120UP2010PTC042767 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8687 3266515 PRATIMA JAISWAL

MANYA TOWN PLANNERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042771 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8688 3266541 SATISH JAISWAL

MANYA TOWN PLANNERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042771 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8689 3266550 ANKUR JAISWAL

MANYA TOWN PLANNERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042771 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8690 3080245 SADASHIV RAO

SMART VISION TRADEMART 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042773 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8691 3320445 JITENDRA SINGH

SMART VISION TRADEMART 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042773 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8692 3402387 VIRENDRA SINGH

SMART VISION TRADEMART 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042773 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8693 3297141 ANIL KUMAR

GLOBAY MANAGEMENT SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042790 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8694 3323466 KUSUM CHAUHAN

GLOBAY MANAGEMENT SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042790 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8695 3312292 DEEPAK VERMA

BALAJI NETMART MANAGEMENT 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042811 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8696 3316055 ANUP VERMA

BALAJI NETMART MANAGEMENT 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042811 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8697 3342211 PRAKHAR SINGH

PRAKHAR COMMUNICATION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042827 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8698 3342215 PRAGYA SINGH

PRAKHAR COMMUNICATION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042827 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8699 3324276 AMAR SRIVASTAVA

WINGSPOWER TRADEMART 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042840 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8700 3324278 AKASH SRIVASTAVA

WINGSPOWER TRADEMART 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042840 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8701 3316361 SURENDRA GULATI

IMAGE INFOCOM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042858 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8702 3316381 SAURABH BANERJEE

IMAGE INFOCOM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042858 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8703 3344048 KUHELI MUKERJEE

IMAGE INFOCOM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042858 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



8704 3344091 ALKA PARNAMI

IMAGE INFOCOM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042858 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8705 3327281 ANUJ KUMAR

LADO JEWELLERS AND FASHION 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042887 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8706 3327294 NAVEEN KUMAR

LADO JEWELLERS AND FASHION 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042887 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8707 3325201 SHISHUPAL KUSHWAH

PILOT SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042894 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8708 3325211 VIKRAM SINGH

PILOT SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042894 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8709 1917458 ASHUTOSH SHUKLA

BALAJI GEOTRAK TECHNOWIZARD 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042923 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8710 3346990 VIJAY SHUKLA

BALAJI GEOTRAK TECHNOWIZARD 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042923 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8711 2648740 KAMLESH DIXIT

METOO PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042934 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8712 3181337 UMESH MALHOTRA

METOO PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042934 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8713 3245076 PARVINDER SINGH

METOO PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042934 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8714 2525902 UMA OJHA

SAFAL CITY HOMES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042946 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8715 2937323 BRIJESH TEWARI

SAFAL CITY HOMES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042946 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8716 3327255 DINESH CHANDRA

SHREE ANAND INFRAVENTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042947 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8717 3327272 RAJ NIGAM

SHREE ANAND INFRAVENTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042947 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8718 3357436 SUDHEER SENGAR

SUVIRAJ MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042959 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8719 3357458 RAJIV MALHOTRA

SUVIRAJ MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042959 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8720 3357471 VIJENDRA SINGH

SUVIRAJ MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042959 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8721 3314333 SARITA DEVI

SHIVSHRI NETMARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042971 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8722 3314365 SHIV SHIVSHRI

SHIVSHRI NETMARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042971 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8723 3359277 SHISHPAL CHAUHAN

SUCCESSSUPPORT CORPORATE 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042976 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8724 3369622 DHARMENDRA SINGH

SUCCESSSUPPORT CORPORATE 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042976 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8725 3369639 NAVDESH CHAUHAN

SUCCESSSUPPORT CORPORATE 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042976 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8726 3339952 RAMESH SINGH

MANSI SECURITY SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042988 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8727 3339979 BRIJ SINGH

MANSI SECURITY SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC042988 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



8728 3355179 MURALI TIWARI

SMARTCHALLENGE CARRIER 

TRADEMART PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC043031 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8729 3355192 MANSA DEVI

SMARTCHALLENGE CARRIER 

TRADEMART PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC043031 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8730 2602541 NOORUDDIN SIDDIQUI

ARAMCO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC043039 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8731 3344607 BADRUDDIN SIDDIQUI

ARAMCO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC043039 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8732 3362282 KAMALUDDIN SIDDIQUI

ARAMCO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2010PTC043039 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8733 3120230 MUKUL CHAUHAN

SAVERA MICROFINANCEAND 

WELFAREFOUNDATION U74120UP2011NPL044986 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8734 3123616 VIRENDRA CHAUHAN

SAVERA MICROFINANCEAND 

WELFAREFOUNDATION U74120UP2011NPL044986 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8735 3434685 KAMALVEER SINGH

SAVERA MICROFINANCEAND 

WELFAREFOUNDATION U74120UP2011NPL044986 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8736 6473704 UMMED SINGH UTEK MICRO FINANCE  U74120UP2011NPL045896 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8737 7487811 SANJAY UTEK MICRO FINANCE  U74120UP2011NPL045896 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8738 3050910 BIJOY SAHA GDI MULTI SERVICES LIMITED U74120UP2011PLC045294 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8739 3276377 DIPA SAHA GDI MULTI SERVICES LIMITED U74120UP2011PLC045294 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8740 3335763 MOHD NAJIMUDDIN GDI MULTI SERVICES LIMITED U74120UP2011PLC045294 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8741 3499845 ARUN CHATURVEDI

MAGNUM FINCORP HOLDING 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PLC046307 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8742 3499868 VARUN CHATURVEDI

MAGNUM FINCORP HOLDING 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PLC046307 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8743 5224702 NEELAM CHATURVEDI

MAGNUM FINCORP HOLDING 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PLC046307 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8744 3629897 PRADEEP MISHRA DHENU GREEN INDIA LIMITED U74120UP2011PLC047136 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8745 6448832 OMPRAKASH DHENU GREEN INDIA LIMITED U74120UP2011PLC047136 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8746 3315201 GAURAV SIDDHARTH

TANDYBIZ DIGITAL & VISUAL 

COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043068 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8747 3315212 RADHA BISHT

TANDYBIZ DIGITAL & VISUAL 

COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043068 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8748 3316727 NIRBHAY SINGH

RAJ ASSURANCE CONCEPT 

MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043075 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8749 3316739 MUKESH TIWARI

RAJ ASSURANCE CONCEPT 

MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043075 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8750 3364561 JAYA SRIVASTAVA

RATNAPRIYA DECORATORS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043097 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8751 3364563 PANKAJ SRIVASTAVA

RATNAPRIYA DECORATORS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043097 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8752 3102931 RAHUL SHARMA

SHRI KRISHNA VOYAGESERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043114 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8753 3166104 ASHISH CHAUHAN

SHRI KRISHNA VOYAGESERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043114 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



8754 3174107 AJEET SINGH

SHRI KRISHNA VOYAGESERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043114 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8755 3366798 SANJIV TANGAR

MIRAJ SALES & INSURANCE 

CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043157 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8756 3527176 TEJVEER SINGH

MIRAJ SALES & INSURANCE 

CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043157 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8757 1898902 SANJEEV TIWARI

SAKSH CORPORATE CONSULTANCY 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043212 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8758 6419538 SARA KHAN

SAKSH CORPORATE CONSULTANCY 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043212 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8759 2983112 RAJ MAURYA

R. B. C. DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043219 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8760 3387292 BALMIKI CHOUHAN

R. B. C. DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043219 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8761 3191096 VANDANA AGRAWAL

OM SHREE SAI NATH TRADE MART 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043228 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8762 5233488 SANJAY GUPTA

OM SHREE SAI NATH TRADE MART 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043228 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8763 2514201 KHALID PERVAIZ

NEWARCH 

INFRAESTATEDEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043230 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8764 2514289 NAGMA PERVAIZ

NEWARCH 

INFRAESTATEDEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043230 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8765 3387689 VIRENDRA KUMAR

INFINITEFOCUS MULTIMARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043251 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8766 3387710 RAJENDRA SINGH

INFINITEFOCUS MULTIMARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043251 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8767 3388580 VISHAL KUMAR

INFINITEFOCUS MULTIMARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043251 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8768 3389930 SATYENDRA KUMAR

INFINITEFOCUS MULTIMARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043251 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8769 3393512 DINESH VERMA

ADDICA AGRO MARKETING AND 

DEVELOPMENTPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043256 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8770 3393587 IBNEY KHAN

ADDICA AGRO MARKETING AND 

DEVELOPMENTPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043256 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8771 3307479 SARAL YADAV

SAADHAAR MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043260 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



8772 3307480 SATYA YADAV

SAADHAAR MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043260 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8773 3283249 AMBUJ BISHNOI

GOLDENPLANET MEDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043276 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8774 3283264 SHEETAL CHAWLA

GOLDENPLANET MEDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043276 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8775 3283274 BEENAM GARG

GOLDENPLANET MEDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043276 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8776 3283281 DEEPA SHARMA

GOLDENPLANET MEDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043276 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8777 3369707 SANDEEP PARASHAR

GOLDENPLANET MEDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043276 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8778 3369952 LALLAN JAISWAL

L.P.J. MARKETING AND RESEARCH 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043277 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8779 3369982 SAROJ JAISWAL

L.P.J. MARKETING AND RESEARCH 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043277 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8780 3015280 SHANTANU TRIPATHI

XPERT STAFFING SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043304 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8781 3380272 KANCHAN DILAWARI

XPERT STAFFING SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043304 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8782 3015280 SHANTANU TRIPATHI

NAKSHATRA MATRIMONIAL 

SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043305 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8783 3380272 KANCHAN DILAWARI

NAKSHATRA MATRIMONIAL 

SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043305 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8784 3147150 AJMAT ULLAH

INSHAS SECURITY SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043330 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8785 3405595 GIRJA DEVI

INSHAS SECURITY SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043330 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8786 3375197 MUSARRAT JAHAN

SUNSHINE TRADEX (INDIA) 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043390 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8787 3375217 ABDUL KHAN

SUNSHINE TRADEX (INDIA) 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043390 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8788 7888019 FAISAL KHAN

SUNSHINE TRADEX (INDIA) 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043390 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8789 3350019 DEV MISHRA

Y.A.S MONEY GROWTH 

CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043394 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8790 3376325 SUNITA SHUKLA

Y.A.S MONEY GROWTH 

CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043394 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8791 3382183 ARUN GUPTA AGLS AQUA PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043420 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8792 3382214 SACHIN KUMAR AGLS AQUA PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043420 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8793 3382605 LALLA SINGH AGLS AQUA PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043420 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8794 3418425 GURU PRATAP AGLS AQUA PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043420 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8795 3063869 SANJAY SHUKLA

EARTH DISTRIBUTION & 

MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043447 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8796 3401082 JAVED ABBASI

EARTH DISTRIBUTION & 

MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043447 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8797 3401657 RISHI ARORA

EARTH DISTRIBUTION & 

MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043447 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



8798 3403731 MOHD ANSARI

EARTH DISTRIBUTION & 

MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043447 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8799 3040210 MOHAMMAD AHMAD

AHMED IMPORT EXPORTPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043485 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8800 3054224 MOHAMMAD SWALEH

AHMED IMPORT EXPORTPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043485 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8801 1093544 JOGINDER SINGH

MILAN POULTRY INDUSTRIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043516 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8802 1093631 HARJINDER SINGH

MILAN POULTRY INDUSTRIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043516 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8803 1093691 INDERPREET SINGH

MILAN POULTRY INDUSTRIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043516 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8804 1093726 GOVIND KAUR

MILAN POULTRY INDUSTRIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043516 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8805 3417255 GAURAV UPADHYAYA

SG MEDIHERBS LIFE SCIENCES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043522 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8806 3417279 RENU UPADHYAY

SG MEDIHERBS LIFE SCIENCES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043522 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8807 3391460 URMILA PANDEY

ADYANT AGRI SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043570 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8808 3398207 ROOP SHUKLA

ADYANT AGRI SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043570 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8809 3327765 MANOJ PANDEY

SUNRAYS INFRABUILD & 

INTELLIGENCEPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043584 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8810 3327789 SHOBHA PANDEY

SUNRAYS INFRABUILD & 

INTELLIGENCEPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043584 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8811 3352090 SANJEET ROY

SUNRAYS INFRABUILD & 

INTELLIGENCEPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043584 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8812 3352107 PAWAN KUMAR

SUNRAYS INFRABUILD & 

INTELLIGENCEPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043584 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8813 3366500 MANISH TIWARI

MANEESH SHEETGRAH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043651 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8814 3383213 RADHEY TIWARI

MANEESH SHEETGRAH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043651 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8815 3428515 HIMANSHU JAISWAL

PANPRA INFOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043653 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8816 3428517 PANKAJ SHUKLA

PANPRA INFOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043653 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8817 5137726 TANVEER AHMAD

PANPRA INFOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043653 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8818 6390685 GIRIJA SHANKAR

PANPRA INFOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043653 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8819 3413343 AKHILESH SHARMA

VAISHNAVI INFRAHEIGHTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043672 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8820 3413375 RADHEY SHARMA

VAISHNAVI INFRAHEIGHTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043672 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



8821 3440637 KUMAR SHANTANU

SREEAADINAATH INNOVATIVE 

CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043707 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8822 3440649 SONAL JAIN

SREEAADINAATH INNOVATIVE 

CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043707 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8823 3416847 SATYA BAJPAI

VISION ENVISION E-MART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043730 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8824 3450264 AMIT GAINDHAR

VISION ENVISION E-MART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043730 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8825 3416062 POONAM YADAV

PARADISE EDUCATION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043735 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8826 3416082 PRAVESH KUMAR

PARADISE EDUCATION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043735 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8827 3392964 SHASHI VERMA

MANUS RESEARCH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043738 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8828 3451399 DEEPAK JAISWAL

VISION X AGRISCIENCE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043827 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8829 3451415 PRADEEP JAISWAL

VISION X AGRISCIENCE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043827 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8830 3446333 SUNIL KUMAR

NETORBIT RETAILS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043833 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8831 3641409 ARUN SINGH

NETORBIT RETAILS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043833 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8832 3366757 AMIT SRIVASTAV ASA TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043861 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8833 3366765 RAM SRIVASTAVA ASA TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043861 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8834 3273384 PRANAV KUMAR

PRAVA INDIA EXPORTSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043866 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8835 3416792 VARUN SURYAVANSHY

PRAVA INDIA EXPORTSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043866 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8836 6756926 PRITI SINGH

PRAVA INDIA EXPORTSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043866 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8837 3316899 RANJEET KUSHWAHA

KALPTARU WINGS TRADEMART 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043873 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8838 3344409 SANJAY KUMAR

KALPTARU WINGS TRADEMART 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043873 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8839 1004427 MANISH SINGH

DRISHTI HR SOLUTIONS AND 

CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043907 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8840 3342116 PRATIMA DIXIT

DRISHTI HR SOLUTIONS AND 

CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043907 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8841 5326406 RAKHI MISHRA

FUTUREPLUS TRADEMART 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043945 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8842 5326431 SHWETA MISHRA

FUTUREPLUS TRADEMART 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043945 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8843 3415735 BHAGYESH SRIVASTAVA

DARSHANAM TRAVELS &TOURS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043961 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8844 3415746 ANIL SRIVASTAVA

DARSHANAM TRAVELS &TOURS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043961 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



8845 3454838 AMIT KUMAR

DARSHANAM TRAVELS &TOURS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043961 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8846 3454852 SHYAM SINGH

DARSHANAM TRAVELS &TOURS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043961 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8847 3444475 SHAMSHAD ANSARI

DYNAMICVISION MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043964 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8848 3444479 MUSHARRAF ANSARI

DYNAMICVISION MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043964 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8849 3436337 KAPIL SHARMA

GLORIOLE SALES & SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043981 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8850 3436352 SACHIN RASTOGI

GLORIOLE SALES & SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043981 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8851 3436366 RAHUL SAXENA

GLORIOLE SALES & SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043981 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8852 3438616 AKHILESH SAXENA

GLORIOLE SALES & SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043981 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8853 3410880 KRISHNA KUMAR

RKM SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043983 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8854 3410881 RAJEEV MISHRA

RKM SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043983 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8855 3417392 VINAY SINGH

MAALIA 

CONSTRUCTIONEQUIPMENTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043993 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8856 3417411 ASHOK KUMAR

MAALIA 

CONSTRUCTIONEQUIPMENTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043993 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8857 3417515 DEVESH KUMAR

MAALIA 

CONSTRUCTIONEQUIPMENTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043993 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8858 3446072 SANJAY OJHA

GREENLIFE NETWORK MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043998 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8859 6456219 AKHILESH SINGH

GREENLIFE NETWORK MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043998 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8860 6456222 KESHAB OJHA

GREENLIFE NETWORK MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC043998 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8861 3467698 BECHA LAL

SECURELIFE MGL ADVISORES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044014 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8862 3471224 BIPIN KUMAR

SECURELIFE MGL ADVISORES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044014 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8863 3417726 ROHIT YADAV BLISS TELETECH PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044025 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8864 3419676 SHUBHAM DUBEY BLISS TELETECH PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044025 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8865 3480501 SANTOSH SINGH

SEDULOUS MULTI TRADING 

COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044047 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8866 3480514 ABHINAV SINGH

SEDULOUS MULTI TRADING 

COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044047 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8867 3477577 DIGVIJAY KUMAR DIGVIJAY RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044066 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



8868 3628132 LALBABU SONKAR DIGVIJAY RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044066 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8869 3263787 VIJAY JAISWAL PIE INFOCOMM PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044088 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8870 3263827 SHAKTI JAISWAL PIE INFOCOMM PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044088 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8871 3467359 RITESH SHARMA

R7 INFOTAINMENT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044099 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8872 3467383 SONAL SINGH

R7 INFOTAINMENT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044099 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8873 3469415 MUKESH SRIVASTAVA

SHAURYA SOLAR AND ELECTRONIC 

SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044103 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8874 3469431 AFZAL AHMAD

SHAURYA SOLAR AND ELECTRONIC 

SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044103 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8875 3469437 MOHAMMAD ASIF

SHAURYA SOLAR AND ELECTRONIC 

SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044103 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8876 3457657 HEMANT KUMAR

MONEY PLUS LIFE MULTI SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044112 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8877 3459747 NARENDRA KUMAR

MONEY PLUS LIFE MULTI SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044112 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8878 2201192 SANJEEV MISHRA

SCM NETWORK MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044117 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8879 3180536 PARIVESH SAXENA

SCM NETWORK MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044117 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8880 3446885 MUKESH SINGH

SCM NETWORK MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044117 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8881 3446895 PRADIP KUMAR

SCM NETWORK MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044117 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8882 3451802 SATISH MISHRA

SCM NETWORK MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044117 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8883 3451843 CHANDRA SINGH

SCM NETWORK MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044117 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8884 3457330 ANUJ PANDEY

OM SRISAI MULTITRADE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044120 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8885 3457344 ATUL PANDEY

OM SRISAI MULTITRADE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044120 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8886 3329422 PRAKASH MISHRA

DREAMWAY SURVEY & MARKET 

RESEARCHPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044121 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8887 3476842 RAJ TIWARI

DREAMWAY SURVEY & MARKET 

RESEARCHPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044121 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8888 2911515 ABHILASH BHATT

JANMAT TELENETWORKSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044126 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



8889 3142393 MANISH PANDEY

JANMAT TELENETWORKSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044126 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8890 3403354 DIMPLE SINGH

SNS NATURAL RESOURCES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044152 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8891 3403363 USHA SINGH

SNS NATURAL RESOURCES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044152 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8892 3443507 CHANDRA SHARMA

JOVIAL TELEINFRA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044173 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8893 3448029 KUMAR VAIBHAV

JOVIAL TELEINFRA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044173 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8894 2796992 RAM SINGH

TRIPLESEVEN MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044203 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8895 3278661 ANITA DEVI

TRIPLESEVEN MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044203 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8896 3452509 DIVYA DUBEY

MASTERSTROKE ENTERTAINMENT 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044213 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8897 3452512 SAMARTH GARG

MASTERSTROKE ENTERTAINMENT 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044213 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8898 3477159 GOPAL SHUKLA

LG UTTAM HOLIDAYS &TRAVELS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044277 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8899 3477186 LAXMI BAJPAI

LG UTTAM HOLIDAYS &TRAVELS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044277 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8900 6568015 SHYAM YADAV

LG UTTAM HOLIDAYS &TRAVELS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044277 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8901 2707629 SYED AHMAD

DAIZYGLOW HOME FMCGPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044291 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8902 2741625 VINAY ASTHANA

DAIZYGLOW HOME FMCGPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044291 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8903 3471019 ADITYA PATEL

DAIZYGLOW HOME FMCGPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044291 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8904 3411643 MANOJ SHUKLA

AAKRITI FINCAP CONSULTANTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044292 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8905 3439297 SAVITA SHUKLA

AAKRITI FINCAP CONSULTANTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044292 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8906 2203546 ASHAR KHAN

LARRIE PLAYMAKER FASHION 

TRENDZ PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044302 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8907 5146233 ARVIND PRASAD

LARRIE PLAYMAKER FASHION 

TRENDZ PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044302 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8908 5284239 MANISHA

LARRIE PLAYMAKER FASHION 

TRENDZ PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044302 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8909 6364633 NARESH PRASHER

LARRIE PLAYMAKER FASHION 

TRENDZ PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044302 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8910 3488151 SACHIN SHARMA

MDS MEGAMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044334 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



8911 3495111 SURENDRA PANDIT

MDS MEGAMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044334 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8912 3268535 ANKUR AZAD

ANVIL ADVERTISING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044385 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8913 3499407 RAJESH SINGH

ANVIL ADVERTISING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044385 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8914 3452352 BINDOO DEVI

JIWANDEEP LIFE INSURANCE 

CONSULTANTPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044414 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8915 3452370 BRAJBHUSHAN SUBEDAR

JIWANDEEP LIFE INSURANCE 

CONSULTANTPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044414 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8916 3365866 ROHIT JAISWAL

NEON LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044446 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8917 3365877 SHIV SINGH

NEON LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044446 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8918 3365881 SHASHI SRIVASTAVA

NEON LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044446 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8919 3408981 RAMKISHOR SHRIRAM

PACTCARE SALES & MARKETING 

INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044459 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8920 3474484 SITA MAURIYA

PACTCARE SALES & MARKETING 

INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044459 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8921 3474529 MUNNE NAVAB BAHADUR

PACTCARE SALES & MARKETING 

INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044459 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8922 3487842 SANGAM SANTRAM MOURYA

PACTCARE SALES & MARKETING 

INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044459 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8923 3488036 ASHUTOSH MAURYA

PACTCARE SALES & MARKETING 

INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044459 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8924 2287475 SAMIR CHATURVEDI

AASWIN TELESERVICESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044499 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8925 3482930 AKASH VERMA

AASWIN TELESERVICESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044499 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8926 3490493 AMIT KUMAR

AASWIN TELESERVICESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044499 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8927 3513165 KANHAIYA LAKHMANI

LALCHAND INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044613 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8928 3513169 BHAGWAN CHAND

LALCHAND INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044613 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8929 3513171 PRAKASH LAKHMANI

LALCHAND INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044613 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8930 3494317 ANSHUL UPADHYAY

A.G.DRILLING TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044628 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8931 3494322 GOPESH SINGH

A.G.DRILLING TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044628 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8932 3463666 PHOOL JAHAN

APEX TRADEMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044638 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



8933 3463682 PRASHANT PRAKASH

APEX TRADEMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044638 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8934 3508506 RAMA CHAUDHARY

AAROGYA-VATIKA MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044647 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8935 3508513 RAKESH CHAUDHARI

AAROGYA-VATIKA MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044647 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8936 3372473 PARAG GUPTA

ATLANTIS TELETECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044653 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8937 3372786 SALMAN SIDDIQUI

ATLANTIS TELETECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044653 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8938 3481463 MOHD WASEEM SIDDIQUI

ATLANTIS TELETECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044653 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8939 5267761 VIPLOVE CHITRANSH

ATLANTIS TELETECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044653 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8940 3476263 SATENDRA SINGH

SHOPPERS LINK TRADING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044657 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8941 3479499 VINOD KUMAR

SHOPPERS LINK TRADING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044657 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8942 3517432 BAGGHA SINGH

KHUSHHALI PROPMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044673 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8943 3517440 MOHAMMAD TAHIR

KHUSHHALI PROPMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044673 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8944 1976360 HEMANT AGRAWAL

FIROZABAD ART & CRAFT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044685 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8945 2932421 SANJAY AGARWAL

FIROZABAD ART & CRAFT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044685 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8946 3178061 DEEPAK BANSAL

FIROZABAD ART & CRAFT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044685 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8947 3515663 ANGAD KUMAR

DURGA MEGAMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044688 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8948 3518408 SANDEEP KUMAR

DURGA MEGAMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044688 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8949 3452515 GAURAV KUMAR

PRABHA PRECISION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044724 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8950 3452517 SAURABH SHUKLA

PRABHA PRECISION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044724 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8951 3516263 PRAMOD DUBEY

UPS SHREE SERVE MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044743 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8952 3516291 SURENDRA SINGH

UPS SHREE SERVE MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044743 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8953 3516308 UPENDRA SHARMA

UPS SHREE SERVE MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044743 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8954 3061257 BABU NADAR

EXPERT EBRAINS TECHNOLOGIES 

ANDMARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITEDMITED U74120UP2011PTC044749 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8955 3522832 SHEEJA SUDHAKARAN

EXPERT EBRAINS TECHNOLOGIES 

ANDMARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITEDMITED U74120UP2011PTC044749 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



8956 3516446 OM PRAKASH DUBEY

SUNLIFE LANDDEVELOPER 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044753 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8957 3516451 SHAILENDRA CHAUBEY

SUNLIFE LANDDEVELOPER 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044753 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8958 3560323 ANAND PANDEY

SUNLIFE LANDDEVELOPER 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044753 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8959 2271853 YOGESH SHARMA

AWADH MEDIA CONSULTANTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044765 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8960 2629815 RAJESH HANDA

AWADH MEDIA CONSULTANTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044765 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8961 3519760 RAJVEER SINGH

AMR SERVICES & CONSULTANTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044783 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8962 3519809 VINAY JAISWAL

AMR SERVICES & CONSULTANTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044783 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8963 3485843 KAVAL SINH

TULSI LOGISTICS 

ANDCONTRACTORS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044804 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8964 3485873 INDRAJ CHARANI

TULSI LOGISTICS 

ANDCONTRACTORS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044804 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8965 3529383 SHUIAB AHMAD

ROVER CREATIONS INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044872 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8966 3529398 HIMANSHU AGARWAL

ROVER CREATIONS INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044872 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8967 3477836 VINOD GUPTA

RICH CHOICE MEGAMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044888 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8968 3477860 RAJESHWER GUPTA

RICH CHOICE MEGAMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044888 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8969 3518700 ESHANK BHARGAVA AMPLE SURVEY PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044917 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8970 3519572 GEETA BHARGAVA AMPLE SURVEY PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044917 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8971 2661669 SANTOSH SHARMA

NKS SALES AND SERVICE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044960 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8972 2661687 NAVEEN SHARMA

NKS SALES AND SERVICE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044960 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8973 2844522 PRIYANKA JETLEY

NKS SALES AND SERVICE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044960 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8974 3555244 BRAJESH WADHWA

COXTEN INFRA SOLUTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044965 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8975 3555255 UTTAM NARAYAN

COXTEN INFRA SOLUTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044965 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8976 3517197 VASEEM AHMED

INDESES MEDIA NETWORKS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044973 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8977 3517210 SUSHMITA CHETTRI

INDESES MEDIA NETWORKS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044973 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8978 3527853 PULKIT YADAV

INDESES MEDIA NETWORKS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044973 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



8979 3333169 VIKASH MISRA

MAA AMBEY GASES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044994 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8980 3534139 DILIP PANDEY

MAA AMBEY GASES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC044994 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8981 2226048 BHAGWATI DWIVEDI

AVISO MEDIA AND 

ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045032 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8982 2525902 UMA OJHA

AVISO MEDIA AND 

ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045032 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8983 3528806 AFTAB KHAN

ROMANA CONTRACTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045036 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8984 3533969 SAMSUDDIN NAIMUDDIN

ROMANA CONTRACTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045036 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8985 3530327 SUPRIYA MISHRA

GHARONDA CONSULTINGPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045039 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8986 3530332 BIR MISHRA

GHARONDA CONSULTINGPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045039 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8987 3353968 PANKAJ SOLANKI

JAI MAA KANKALI COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045091 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8988 3535018 HARENDRA SINGH

JAI MAA KANKALI COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045091 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8989 3537197 SANJAY KUMAR

JAI MAA KANKALI COLD STORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045091 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8990 3538146 SUBODH SINGH

OSHONIC PUBLISHERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045098 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8991 3538147 SURENDRA SINGH

OSHONIC PUBLISHERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045098 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8992 2520852 SANTOSH AGRAHARI

HELLO TRADEMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045101 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8993 5164567 RAJ AGRAHARI

HELLO TRADEMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045101 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8994 3495406 AMRIT SINGH AMRI WEBTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045104 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8995 3533853 ADITI GAUTAM AMRI WEBTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045104 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8996 3477557 AWANI PATKUR ARIES MARCOM PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045119 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8997 3477571 ASHWINI PATKUR ARIES MARCOM PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045119 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8998 3514332 RAHUL KASANA

SRCT ENGINEERING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045120 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8999 3608782 OMVIR SINGH

SRCT ENGINEERING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045120 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9000 2656998 JANARDAN TIWARI

JANSAMRIDHI BROKERSAND REAL 

ESTATEPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045123 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9001 2682294 SABITA DEVI

JANSAMRIDHI BROKERSAND REAL 

ESTATEPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045123 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9002 1983737 RAJEEV SINGH

BLUE BOX TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045138 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



9003 3514578 KULDEEP KUMAR

BLUE BOX TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045138 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9004 3540913 PANKAJ SINGH

BLUE BOX TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045138 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9005 3538712 DEEPTY CHAUDHARY

CONNOISSEUR SHARE SHOPEE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045150 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9006 3538717 JHARNA SRIVASTAVA

CONNOISSEUR SHARE SHOPEE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045150 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9007 3451473 AMITABH SINGH

EOS DESIGN AND MANAGEMENT 

CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045153 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9008 3451508 GARIMA SINGH

EOS DESIGN AND MANAGEMENT 

CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045153 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9009 3537704 PANPATI MISHRA

SHASHWATMANI MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045162 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9010 3537716 SUMAN TIWARI

SHASHWATMANI MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045162 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9011 2463394 NIRMALA RAGHAV

RCI SALES & MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045174 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9012 714893 RAJKUMAR RAGHAV

RCI SALES & MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045174 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9013 3542924 BAKIL SINGH

MACRO LIFE AMBITIONS MULTI 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045185 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9014 3542926 SATENDRA SINGH

MACRO LIFE AMBITIONS MULTI 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045185 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9015 3542930 DHARMENDRA SINGH

MACRO LIFE AMBITIONS MULTI 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045185 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9016 3542933 MANISH SAXENA

MACRO LIFE AMBITIONS MULTI 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045185 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9017 3419485 RIYAZUL KHAN

GENETECH BIOLABS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045211 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9018 3419497 SHAHNAZ BEGUM

GENETECH BIOLABS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045211 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9019 3538214 PANKAJ VERMA

APSARA ORNAMENTS PALACE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045217 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9020 3540396 AMIT VERMA

APSARA ORNAMENTS PALACE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045217 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9021 3544578 RAJESH GUPTA

NAYA SAVERA MARKETING 

COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045256 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9022 3544580 SUNITA DEVI

NAYA SAVERA MARKETING 

COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045256 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9023 3550225 SAGAR SAINI

TOUCH NETWORK MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045276 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



9024 3550230 PRAKASH SAINI

TOUCH NETWORK MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045276 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9025 3548095 AKASH GUPTA E I TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045306 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9026 3548655 ASHUTOSH GUPTA E I TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045306 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9027 2789507 KRISHNA MISRA

AVICOM CONSULTANT AND 

TECHNICALSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITEDMITED U74120UP2011PTC045339 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9028 3536482 MOHINDER CHOPRA

AVICOM CONSULTANT AND 

TECHNICALSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITEDMITED U74120UP2011PTC045339 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9029 3559240 ANITA JOLLY

AVICOM CONSULTANT AND 

TECHNICALSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITEDMITED U74120UP2011PTC045339 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9030 3534728 RACHANA SINGH

VELOCE COURIER & CARGO 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045344 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9031 3534762 ASHA SINGH

VELOCE COURIER & CARGO 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045344 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9032 3534841 ASHISH JAISWAL

VELOCE COURIER & CARGO 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045344 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9033 3534870 RUBY JAISWAL

VELOCE COURIER & CARGO 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045344 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9034 3538185 VINEETA MISHRA

VELOCE COURIER & CARGO 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045344 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9035 2494828 ANUJA SINGH

ARYAN COLD STORAGE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045363 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9036 2494852 RAJENDER SINGH

ARYAN COLD STORAGE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045363 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9037 3553352 NARENDRA SINGH

ARYAN COLD STORAGE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045363 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9038 3542498 SHYAM PRAJAPATI

RS ONLINE SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045388 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9039 3542501 RAJENDRA KUMAR

RS ONLINE SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045388 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9040 3554593 MOHIT GUPTA

IFRM EDU NETWORK PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045394 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9041 3554603 AWDESH GUPTA

IFRM EDU NETWORK PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045394 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9042 3531848 AKSHAY KUSHWAHA

TIME INFORMATION SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045400 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9043 5345112 SUMANT KUSHWAHA

TIME INFORMATION SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045400 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9044 2955532 RAJAN KUMAR

DREAM MEGAMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045414 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9045 3495456 RAKESH SINGH

DREAM MEGAMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045414 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9046 3289337 KAPTAN SINGH

REALVIEW MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045415 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9047 3552237 DINESH YADAV

REALVIEW MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045415 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



9048 3552240 ANIL YADAV

REALVIEW MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045415 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9049 3599904 MALTI DEVI

REALVIEW MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045415 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9050 3555977 RADHE PRASAD

ARS EARTH DEVELOPERS & 

CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045425 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9051 3555982 RAVI KUMAR

ARS EARTH DEVELOPERS & 

CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045425 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9052 3555987 AJEET RAY

ARS EARTH DEVELOPERS & 

CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045425 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9053 3516486 ANWARE AFTAB

SMRITI MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045435 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9054 3516529 PHOOL DUBEY

SMRITI MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045435 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9055 3516543 SHAHIDA KHATOON

SMRITI MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045435 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9056 3558550 SATENDER VERMA

R PATEL INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045446 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9057 3558674 RAJESH VERMA

R PATEL INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045446 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9058 3553242 ABHISHEK YADAV

VISION STARLIFE NETMART 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045470 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9059 3556603 RAHUL SAXENA

VISION STARLIFE NETMART 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045470 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9060 3542762 MOHD KHALID

HMY TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045483 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9061 3546155 MOHAMMAD ABID

HMY TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045483 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9062 3561314 MOHD KHAN

HMY TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045483 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9063 3531852 AMIT DIXIT

SATYA SAMARPAN MEDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045490 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9064 3531856 PRATIMA DIXIT

SATYA SAMARPAN MEDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045490 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9065 3584537 GAUTAM SRIVASTAVA

SATYA SAMARPAN MEDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045490 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9066 3559872 JAGADISH GUPTA

AXON ADMARKETING MEDIA 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045496 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9067 3560468 KUSUM DEVI

AXON ADMARKETING MEDIA 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045496 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9068 3544305 ANURADHA SINGH

R. R. INFRAHEIGHTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045508 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9069 3544309 RANVIJAY SINGH

R. R. INFRAHEIGHTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045508 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9070 3436036 SANJAY TIWARI

SUNWIZE ENERGY SYSTEMS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045523 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



9071 3515758 RACHANA TIWARI

SUNWIZE ENERGY SYSTEMS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045523 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9072 3030825 JAMIL ANSARI

WELLMART MARKETING AND 

RESEARCH PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045537 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9073 3030880 ASHFAK AHMAD

WELLMART MARKETING AND 

RESEARCH PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045537 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9074 3316674 RAJAT BHATNAGAR

OCEANIC MARITIME SHIP 

MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045540 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9075 3352209 SMITA BHATNAGAR

OCEANIC MARITIME SHIP 

MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045540 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9076 3557319 ARIF IKRAM

SKAIE DREAMS CONCEPT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045544 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9077 3557323 SHAKRA KHANAM

SKAIE DREAMS CONCEPT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045544 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9078 2685795 BANSHIDHAR JAISWAL

SURYODAY ONLINE SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045550 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9079 3538021 RAMAYAN MAURYA

SURYODAY ONLINE SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045550 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9080 3538027 SANJAY KUMAR

SURYODAY ONLINE SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045550 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9081 2879329 SARDAR KHAN

JAICROWN SALESMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045551 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9082 3094580 FATMA BEGUM

JAICROWN SALESMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045551 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9083 3546999 VIRENDRA GUPTA

APPLE QA CERTIFICATIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045566 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9084 3547397 DEVESH GUPTA

APPLE QA CERTIFICATIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045566 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9085 3064448 PRABHAKAR SINGH

SHRI PARAMHANS 

INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045571 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9086 3518497 SANGITA SINGH

SHRI PARAMHANS 

INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045571 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9087 2657306 MOHIT AGARWAL

J M V NETWORK MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045594 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9088 3527620 JAMAL KAUSAR

J M V NETWORK MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045594 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9089 763617 REEMA JAIN

SUPER TECHNOPROJECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045600 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9090 763761 TARUN JAIN

SUPER TECHNOPROJECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045600 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9091 763617 REEMA JAIN

JAINSON TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045603 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9092 763761 TARUN JAIN

JAINSON TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045603 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9093 3556295 DHANESHWAR YADAV

JAI SAFETY GUARD SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045605 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



9094 3556296 SONI DEVI

JAI SAFETY GUARD SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045605 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9095 3455149 AMARJEET GIRI

GROWLIFE ADVERTISING AND 

MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045611 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9096 3566233 KUMARI CHAURASIA

GROWLIFE ADVERTISING AND 

MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045611 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9097 3567017 SANJAY GUPTA

ARBIT ONLINE MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045623 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9098 3567032 VINAY YADAV

ARBIT ONLINE MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045623 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9099 3523274 MOHD SIDDKI

D K NEWS NETWORK PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045624 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9100 3523279 KASHIF SIDDIQUI

D K NEWS NETWORK PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045624 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9101 3543133 VIJENDRA KUMAR

PRIMOLOGIC SYSTEMS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045625 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9102 3563563 MEENA KUMARI

PRIMOLOGIC SYSTEMS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045625 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9103 3551040 NIRDESH SINGH

SANGAM FINANCIAL CONSULTANT 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045629 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9104 3551047 SRAWAN SINGH

SANGAM FINANCIAL CONSULTANT 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045629 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9105 1252854 KANCHAN GUPTA MILD STONE PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045634 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9106 3556216 ABU AZMI MILD STONE PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045634 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9107 3556220 ALAM SIDDIQUI MILD STONE PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045634 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9108 3545629 KUNAAL BHARDWAJ

KREATIVEKURRY ADVERTISING 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045638 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9109 3546241 ROHAN SHARMA

KREATIVEKURRY ADVERTISING 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045638 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9110 3566244 MANOJ KAPOOR

HOMELINE DECOR PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045640 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9111 3566253 SUBHASIS SARKAR

HOMELINE DECOR PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045640 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9112 3553432 ARUN KUMAR

SYMMEDISIS LIFESCIENCES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045647 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9113 3553441 NEERAJ GUPTA

SYMMEDISIS LIFESCIENCES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045647 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9114 3553649 SUNIL KUMAR

SYMMEDISIS LIFESCIENCES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045647 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9115 3555168 RAHUL SINGH

SYMMEDISIS LIFESCIENCES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045647 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9116 3550476 ALOK KUMAR

ALVISA CORPORATE SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045654 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9117 5319369 RAHUL SINGH

ALVISA CORPORATE SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045654 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9118 3569302 NAIM SADIK

HIGHSTAR FOODMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045658 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9119 3569315 SHAUKEEN MOHAMMAD

HIGHSTAR FOODMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045658 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



9120 2894776 SUSHIL KUSHWAHA

RAM DISCOUNT BAZAARPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045673 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9121 3521970 RUCHI KUSHWAHA

RAM DISCOUNT BAZAARPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045673 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9122 3567644 JITENDRA KUMAR

SANKALP INFRAESTATEAND 

SALESMARTPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045679 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9123 3567663 ASHISH KUMAR

SANKALP INFRAESTATEAND 

SALESMARTPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045679 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9124 3568159 HARI CHAK

SANKALP INFRAESTATEAND 

SALESMARTPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045679 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9125 3531080 VISHNU DEV

AWADHSHRISHIVA FILMS CO. 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045682 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9126 3531086 KARTIK KUMAR

AWADHSHRISHIVA FILMS CO. 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045682 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9127 3571713 RAKESH KUMAR

ARIMDAM NETMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045694 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9128 3571718 DEEPAK SINGH

ARIMDAM NETMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045694 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9129 5140884 BRIJESH YADAV

GOLDEN STAR MERCANTILE 

SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045700 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9130 7089110 MUDASSIR

GOLDEN STAR MERCANTILE 

SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045700 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9131 3545297 USHA YADAV

SINGRAULI CONSTRUCTION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045716 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9132 3545301 RAJESH KUMAR

SINGRAULI CONSTRUCTION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045716 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9133 1950486 VIBHA SRIVASTAVA

DSVS AGROFOODS & EXPORTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045717 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9134 1974604 DINESH SRIVASTAVA

DSVS AGROFOODS & EXPORTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045717 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9135 3571497 MOHIT DUBEY

ASSIGNMENT ONE MEDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045732 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9136 3571504 SAGARIKA DUBEY

ASSIGNMENT ONE MEDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045732 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9137 2322625 PANKAJ ARORA

SHIV SHAKTI INFO MEDIA 

CORPORATESERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITEDITED U74120UP2011PTC045737 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9138 3574118 BRIJESH SRIVASTAVA

DIGIPIGEON CLOUD 

TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045739 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9139 3574124 RAJNEESH PRAKASH

DIGIPIGEON CLOUD 

TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045739 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9140 270862 BRIJENDRA SRIVASTAVA

FORTUNE REMEDIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045751 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9141 3457602 DHIRENDRA SRIVASTAVA

FORTUNE REMEDIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045751 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9142 3574061 ARUN MISHRA

AIM TOWER SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045773 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



9143 3608943 VIKRANT BHASKAR

AIM TOWER SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045773 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9144 7051534 PAWAN PRAJAPATI

AIM TOWER SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045773 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9145 3562362 SANTOSH SINGH

ELK ENERGY FOOD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045801 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9146 3562366 VIGYAN PANDEY

ELK ENERGY FOOD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045801 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9147 3562372 JATA SHANKER

ELK ENERGY FOOD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045801 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9148 3562374 DINESH KUMAR

ELK ENERGY FOOD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045801 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9149 3528761 CHITRA RAJPAL DNRC MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045805 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9150 3528763 NARENDRA RAJPAL DNRC MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045805 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9151 3573681 KARMENDRA TIWARI

OMVAY ADVERTISING 

CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045814 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9152 3575485 VIPIN PANDEY

OMVAY ADVERTISING 

CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045814 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9153 3547294 SURBHI JAIN

SPKG CONSULTANTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045815 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9154 3570471 GARIMA SHARMA

SPKG CONSULTANTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045815 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9155 3572750 NEERAJ GUPTA

SPKG CONSULTANTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045815 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9156 3566840 REETA SINGH

APRAJITA PUBLISHERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045820 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9157 3566847 SANJIV SINGH

APRAJITA PUBLISHERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045820 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9158 3572602 ABHINAV SHUKLA

NUMMIS SALES AND MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045824 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9159 3572607 ASHISH VERMA

NUMMIS SALES AND MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045824 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9160 3571733 VATAN SHARMA

BIOENABLE ADVERTISEMENT & 

CONSULTANCYSERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITEITED U74120UP2011PTC045828 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9161 3639181 ROHIT RATHORE

BIOENABLE ADVERTISEMENT & 

CONSULTANCYSERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITEITED U74120UP2011PTC045828 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9162 3561025 VISHAL SINGH

BISHEN TRADERS AND 

TRANSPORTERS PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045839 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9163 3561035 SUNIL SINGH

BISHEN TRADERS AND 

TRANSPORTERS PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045839 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9164 3571809 PRATIBHA SINGH

HP MULTISERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045842 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9165 3571821 SHEELA PAL

HP MULTISERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045842 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



9166 1146026 GOPAL AGRAWAL

SAPPHIRE HUMANCARE AND 

PROTECTIONPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045855 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9167 3325647 ANUPAMA AGARWAL

SAPPHIRE HUMANCARE AND 

PROTECTIONPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045855 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9168 3563745 POONAM JAISWAL

ADITYA HOME COMMODITIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045869 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9169 3563751 JITENDRA JAISWAL

ADITYA HOME COMMODITIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045869 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9170 3577968 NARENDRA GANGWAR

ROYAL TRADEMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045878 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9171 3577983 AKSIR AHMAD

ROYAL TRADEMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045878 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9172 3578018 FATIMA NASREEN

ROYAL TRADEMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045878 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9173 3578035 RIYASAT

ROYAL TRADEMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045878 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9174 3551226 HIMANSHU NATH

HARSHR ADPOINT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045884 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9175 3582627 RAJKUMAR BAGHEL

HARSHR ADPOINT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045884 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9176 5299164 ADITYA BAJPAI

GETWAY SALESMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045887 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9177 6371010 ALPANA BAJPAI

GETWAY SALESMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045887 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9178 1845360 VISHAL GULATI

PANACEA LEARNING SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045900 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9179 3567156 SAHIL SACHDEVA

PANACEA LEARNING SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045900 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9180 3567158 VIJAY SACHDEVA

PANACEA LEARNING SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045900 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9181 729563 ABHILASHA GUPTA

PANACEA LEARNING SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045900 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9182 954775

KUMAR GAURAV VIRENDRA 

AGRAWAL

PANACEA LEARNING SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045900 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9183 3286776 CHANDRA JEET

CLASSIC MEGAMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045901 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9184 3580990 MANISHA GANGWAR

CLASSIC MEGAMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045901 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9185 3555322 MOHAMMAD NASIR

REUSSITE PROJECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045905 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9186 3566056 SHAILENDRA SINGH

REUSSITE PROJECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045905 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9187 3575789 YOGESH VERMA EASY TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045906 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9188 3575793 SHARDUL MAURYA EASY TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045906 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9189 2368736 AJAY SINGH

PARAAMOUNT SECURITYAND 

PLACEMENTSERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITEDITED U74120UP2011PTC045920 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



9190 3552010 KALPANA SINGH

PARAAMOUNT SECURITYAND 

PLACEMENTSERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITEDITED U74120UP2011PTC045920 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9191 3121155 SAKET SINGH

DAKSH ADVERTISING 

&PROMOTION PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045924 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9192 3580040 ABHISHEKH SINGH

DAKSH ADVERTISING 

&PROMOTION PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045924 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9193 3582707 KRATIKA AGARWAL

SABURI PILE ENGINEERING & 

CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045946 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9194 3582712 RISHABH AGARWAL

SABURI PILE ENGINEERING & 

CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045946 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9195 6494955 ARUN AGRAWAL

SABURI PILE ENGINEERING & 

CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045946 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9196 3557581 SHARDA SAHU

BUNDELKHAND INFRAPOWER 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045958 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9197 3557585 OM BHARDWAJ

BUNDELKHAND INFRAPOWER 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045958 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9198 2221811 ASHWANI PORWAL

EXPERTNET SALES 

ANDMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045959 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9199 3584324 BRIJESH SHARMA

EXPERTNET SALES 

ANDMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045959 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9200 3584350 SHIVPRIYA

EXPERTNET SALES 

ANDMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045959 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9201 3577888 MOHD AYAZ

VITAL MEDILIFE SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045963 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9202 3581020 YASHDEEP SHARMA

VITAL MEDILIFE SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045963 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9203 3581029 ABHISHEK GARG

VITAL MEDILIFE SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045963 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9204 5110991 MOHD TAYYAB

VITAL MEDILIFE SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045963 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9205 3542850 MOHAMMAD KHAN

MANCARE ENTERPRISESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045973 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9206 3542857 MOHAMMAD WAKEEL

MANCARE ENTERPRISESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045973 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9207 3542860 SHEHNAZ BEE

MANCARE ENTERPRISESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045973 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9208 3543314 SHIKHA UPADHYAY SHINJINI MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045974 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9209 3543357 SHISHIR UPADHYAY SHINJINI MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045974 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



9210 3632635 VARSHA PARASHAR SHINJINI MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045974 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9211 3558601 SANDEEP SINGH

STUDIO INTERIORS INFRA HEIGHT 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045981 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9212 3558976 ABHISHEK SINGH

STUDIO INTERIORS INFRA HEIGHT 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045981 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9213 3582551 BADRUDDUJA KHAN

AL BARID PRINT MEDIA & 

CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045982 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9214 3582555 DINESH KUMAR

AL BARID PRINT MEDIA & 

CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045982 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9215 3582559 PARMESHWAR SHARMA

AL BARID PRINT MEDIA & 

CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045982 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9216 3582562 SHAILENDRA

AL BARID PRINT MEDIA & 

CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC045982 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9217 3564315 AMITA AGARWAL

VERTICAL TRAINING 

&DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046003 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9218 3587361 NISHTHA AGARWAL

VERTICAL TRAINING 

&DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046003 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9219 3077887 VINEET SAXENA

CHALLENGERS SALES NETMART 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046007 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9220 3551741 DIVYA SAXENA

CHALLENGERS SALES NETMART 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046007 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9221 3551746 SHASHI DALELA

CHALLENGERS SALES NETMART 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046007 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9222 3552431 RAKESH KUMAR

CHALLENGERS SALES NETMART 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046007 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9223 3320389 RAJ SINGH PRS MEGAMART PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046009 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9224 3341152 PRAMOD SINGH PRS MEGAMART PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046009 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9225 3558466 SANTOSH KUMAR

FACTUM FARMING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046019 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9226 3558474 SUSHIL AWASTHI

FACTUM FARMING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046019 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9227 3558490 SATYAJEET SINGH

FACTUM FARMING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046019 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9228 3577689 UPDESH KUMAR

RUS KITCHEN APPLIANCES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046039 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9229 3577697 RAVENDRA KUMAR

RUS KITCHEN APPLIANCES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046039 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9230 2993883 VARUN MISHRA

RAMAN SECURITY GUARD 

SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046041 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9231 2993891 PANKAJ MISRA

RAMAN SECURITY GUARD 

SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046041 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



9232 3585118 RAMESH CHANDRA

WINGS SALES PROMOTION AND 

MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046054 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9233 3585130 SAVAN KHAN

WINGS SALES PROMOTION AND 

MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046054 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9234 3585141 HARIPAINDER SINGH

WINGS SALES PROMOTION AND 

MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046054 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9235 3586032 ABHISHEK PATHAK

NEWDAYS RETAILS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046055 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9236 3587655 ABHAY YADAV

NEWDAYS RETAILS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046055 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9237 3587677 ABHISHEK DWIVEDI

NEWDAYS RETAILS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046055 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9238 3160507 BHANU CHAUDHARY B K AGROMART PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046058 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9239 3589068 KLAVATI CHAUDHARY B K AGROMART PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046058 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9240 3590181 SURABHI GUPTA

B C M MULTITRADE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046060 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9241 3590202 MIRA GUPTA

B C M MULTITRADE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046060 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9242 2074622 KAVITA PRASHANT RRKS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046073 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9243 6976080 PRASHANT CHARAN RRKS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046073 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9244 3450157 AMAN HAMID

REALDREAMS INFRALAND 

DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046078 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9245 3591028 SHER KHAN

REALDREAMS INFRALAND 

DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046078 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9246 3591046 SHAKIR

REALDREAMS INFRALAND 

DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046078 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9247 3259963 ALOK GIRI

KCN CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046089 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9248 3292446 SUKRITI PRIYAM

KCN CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046089 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9249 3259963 ALOK GIRI

KCN COMMODITIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046091 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9250 3292446 SUKRITI PRIYAM

KCN COMMODITIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046091 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9251 2010743 ABHIJIT KUMAR

BLUESTAR INFRABUILD& 

MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046110 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9252 2010745 NARENDRA KUMAR

BLUESTAR INFRABUILD& 

MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046110 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9253 3548866 UMESH UPADHYAY

R P SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046112 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9254 3581478 SUNEEL UPADHYAYA

R P SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046112 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9255 2530831 ALOK SRIVASTAVA BDI SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046113 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9256 3557485 SHWETA BDI SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046113 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



9257 3594762 RAJ SINGH

SUNLIGHT SOLAR SYSTEMS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046123 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9258 5126693 JAYANT SINGH

SUNLIGHT SOLAR SYSTEMS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046123 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9259 5181185 AMRENDRA SINGH

SUNLIGHT SOLAR SYSTEMS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046123 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9260 3564631 SHALINI SONI

AB SPEED FAST SALES& 

MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046127 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9261 3564643 SHARADA SONI

AB SPEED FAST SALES& 

MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046127 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9262 1514450 HARSH SINGH

DREAM POOL MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046163 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9263 3596151 MOHAMMAD KHAN

EXPERT TOP SERVICESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046169 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9264 3596201 JANESHAR AKHTAR

EXPERT TOP SERVICESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046169 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9265 5302988 GAJALA YASHMEEN

EXPERT TOP SERVICESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046169 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9266 3590055 PRATEEK SHARMA

WETHRIVE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046189 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9267 3590070 SUJIT SAMAL

WETHRIVE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046189 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9268 3455761 SURABHI SINGH

MS INNOVATIVE ORRGANISATION 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046194 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9269 5287389 VIDYOTMA

MS INNOVATIVE ORRGANISATION 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046194 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9270 2445131 SOMESH BHARADWAJA

DOFFER INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046198 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9271 3557585 OM BHARDWAJ

DOFFER INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046198 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9272 3597618 SUNDER GUPTA

EVEREST NETMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046200 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9273 3597622 VEER SHARMA

EVEREST NETMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046200 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9274 3585799 NEERAJ KHATTER

ZINDAGI PHARMACEUTICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046222 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9275 5326797 ANJU KHATTAR

ZINDAGI PHARMACEUTICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046222 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9276 3596767 MANISH BHADAURIA

SHREE KAM FINSEC CONSULTANTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046232 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9277 5295189 ABHISHEK CHATURVEDI

SHREE KAM FINSEC CONSULTANTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046232 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9278 3598730 JAYSUJIN

STONEMART INFO PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046245 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9279 3598733 MANU MALIK

STONEMART INFO PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046245 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



9280 5233807 PONNUMUTHU RAJAN

STONEMART INFO PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046245 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9281 3577872 SHIRIN SAXENA

ROADDIESMONEY SALESAND 

MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046258 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9282 3577878 MOHAMMAD ARSHAD

ROADDIESMONEY SALESAND 

MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046258 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9283 3577883 RAMESH KUMAR

ROADDIESMONEY SALESAND 

MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046258 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9284 3204349 SANJAY TRIPATHI GANGA MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046269 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9285 3573257 SAVITRI TRIPATHI GANGA MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046269 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9286 3573260 ALOK TRIPATHI GANGA MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046269 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9287 3602477 AJAY KUMAR

SAI SSS SECURITY SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046299 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9288 3602489 SOMPAL CHAUHAN

SAI SSS SECURITY SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046299 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9289 3602514 RAM KUMAR

SAI SSS SECURITY SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046299 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9290 1365342 ANUJ SINGH

FORLIFE PHARMACIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046300 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9291 2587393 GAURAV AHLAWAT

FORLIFE PHARMACIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046300 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9292 3604823 RATAN SINGH

GOGAJI FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046306 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9293 3604826 MAN MOHAN

GOGAJI FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046306 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9294 3593733 JAGDISH NEGI

BRICKWIN CONSULTANCY 

SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046314 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9295 3593749 JHARNA AGRAWAL

BRICKWIN CONSULTANCY 

SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046314 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9296 3597256 SANJAY GUPTA

SHREE AMBEY VASHNO MEGA 

MART PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046319 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9297 3597267 MANISH UPADHYAY

SHREE AMBEY VASHNO MEGA 

MART PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046319 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9298 3604256 NARENDRA VARSHNEY

O S R UNIQUE NETMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046324 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9299 3604263 TILAK SINGH

O S R UNIQUE NETMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046324 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9300 3604267 NEELAM SINGH

O S R UNIQUE NETMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046324 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9301 3580284 NEELIMA KATIYAR

MENDRAS CONSTRUCTION 

ENTERPRISES &CONSULTANTS 

PRIVATE LIMITELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046329 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9302 3580318 RAM KUMAR

MENDRAS CONSTRUCTION 

ENTERPRISES &CONSULTANTS 

PRIVATE LIMITELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046329 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



9303 3580330 MEENAL KATIYAR

MENDRAS CONSTRUCTION 

ENTERPRISES &CONSULTANTS 

PRIVATE LIMITELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046329 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9304 3592152 NAMITA SHARMA

BLOOMING STAR NETWORK 

MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046347 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9305 3592158 NITIN SHARMA

BLOOMING STAR NETWORK 

MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046347 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9306 3592164 PREM CHAND

BLOOMING STAR NETWORK 

MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046347 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9307 3593137 REEMA MISHRA

REALFAIR MANAGEMENT& 

MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046350 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9308 3595170 RAJAT BHARDWAJ

REALFAIR MANAGEMENT& 

MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046350 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9309 3595174 SANDEEP MOITRA

REALFAIR MANAGEMENT& 

MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046350 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9310 3582003 RAVI KUMAR

OTTAWA BIOTECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046351 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9311 3582009 MANOJ

OTTAWA BIOTECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046351 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9312 3601617 INDU SINGH

LOTUS INFRACOMMUNICATION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046397 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9313 3601628 REENA SINGH

LOTUS INFRACOMMUNICATION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046397 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9314 3575759 MANISH KUMAR

POPULAR IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046398 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9315 3575774 PRASTAVANA

POPULAR IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046398 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9316 3603743 SUMAN

HEAVENS ONLINE MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046399 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9317 7042704 RAJESH KUMAR

HEAVENS ONLINE MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046399 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9318 3607949 MOHIT SRIVASTVA

AMAR SALESMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046404 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9319 3607961 ALIYAR KHAN

AMAR SALESMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046404 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9320 3588280 DHEERAJ SINGH

CORACLE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046427 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9321 3588281 HIMANSHU KUMAR

CORACLE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046427 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9322 3584021 JUGAL TRIPATHI

ADVANCE BIO-CARE INPUTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046442 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9323 3584024 ABHINAV TRIPATHI

ADVANCE BIO-CARE INPUTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046442 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9324 3608061 GIRJA DEVI

GENERAL SPINNERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046451 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9325 3608163 JAGDISH JAISWAL

GENERAL SPINNERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046451 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



9326 3608354 MUKESH JAISWAL

GENERAL SPINNERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046451 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9327 3608368 MANISH JAISWAL

GENERAL SPINNERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046451 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9328 3608380 PIYUSH JAISWAL

GENERAL SPINNERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046451 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9329 1597294 VIKAS YADAV

HANSA PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046454 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9330 1597307 NEETA YADAV

HANSA PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046454 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9331 3606376 GOPAL SINGH

COUNTY INDIA ADVERTISING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046458 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9332 3606381 SANDEEP KUMAR

COUNTY INDIA ADVERTISING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046458 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9333 3607059 VANDANA

BRIGHT FUTURE NET MART 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046459 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9334 3607156 PADAM SINGH

BRIGHT FUTURE NET MART 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046459 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9335 3607547 KUSUM DEVI

BRIGHT FUTURE NET MART 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046459 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9336 3512725 FAHIAM MALIK

FM FABRICATION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046475 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9337 3512781 FARZANA KHAN

FM FABRICATION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046475 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9338 3608850 MANOJ PANDEY

SANKALP NET CONCEPTPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046481 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9339 3608852 RAMSAMUJH PRASAD

SANKALP NET CONCEPTPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046481 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9340 3606266 PREETI SINGH

KASHI MATERIAL TESTINGLAB & 

RESEARCHPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046487 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9341 949055 SARITA SINGH

KASHI MATERIAL TESTINGLAB & 

RESEARCHPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046487 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9342 3613191 DINA TIWARI

FOUNDATION INSTITUTE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046489 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9343 3613195 RAJESH TRIPATHI

FOUNDATION INSTITUTE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046489 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9344 6984282 ASHISH KUMAR

VATSLA CREATIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046496 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9345 7170932 NAGENDRA SINGH

VATSLA CREATIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046496 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9346 3612233 ANUPMA SINGH

RAZMATAZZ EVENTS 

MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046499 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9347 3612241 GEETA SINGH

RAZMATAZZ EVENTS 

MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046499 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9348 3612251 MANU GOEL

RAZMATAZZ EVENTS 

MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046499 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



9349 3612256 UMMED SINGH

RAZMATAZZ EVENTS 

MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046499 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9350 3599637 ASHISH MAURYA

EXTRACARE EDUCATIONPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046515 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9351 3601180 AJAY SHARMA

EXTRACARE EDUCATIONPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046515 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9352 5118586 ASHUTOSH SINGH

EXTRACARE EDUCATIONPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046515 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9353 3554149 CHANDRA SHEKHAR GPI TOURISM PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046523 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9354 3613954 RAM PALIYA GPI TOURISM PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046523 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9355 3554149 CHANDRA SHEKHAR GPI RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046525 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9356 3613954 RAM PALIYA GPI RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046525 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9357 3194999 PURN GUPTA

ADVANTAGE 360 DEGREE 

MARKETINGCOMMUNICATION 

PRIVATE LIMITEDE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046526 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9358 3591107 ARCHITA DEY

ADVANTAGE 360 DEGREE 

MARKETINGCOMMUNICATION 

PRIVATE LIMITEDE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046526 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9359 3615714 AFSANA BEGAM

NEWSKY MEGAMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046538 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9360 3615718 AQBAL AHMAD

NEWSKY MEGAMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046538 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9361 3616352 SYED HAIDER

ZIFFSEC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046567 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9362 3616634 SYED HAIDAR

ZIFFSEC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046567 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9363 3602933 JITENDRA SINGH

J S D HEALTHCARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046578 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9364 3602955 DEVENDRA SINGH

J S D HEALTHCARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046578 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9365 3602980 SANDEEP DUBEY

J S D HEALTHCARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046578 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9366 3611001 RAM KUMAR

ADITRI MULTITRADE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046584 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9367 3611004 USHA CHAHAR

ADITRI MULTITRADE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046584 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9368 3619603 SUSHIL KUMAR

ASSAR RESEARCH & MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046588 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9369 3619683 JITENDRA SINGH

ASSAR RESEARCH & MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046588 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9370 3602242 AMARNATH MALLICK

MALLICK TOUR EXPRESS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046604 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9371 3602292 VISHWANATH MULLICK

MALLICK TOUR EXPRESS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046604 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9372 1015062 AMIT VAISH

JBB FARMS & RESORTSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046605 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9373 607567 HARI DIXIT

JBB FARMS & RESORTSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046605 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



9374 3610264 RAJESH MAURYA

UNIKO BIZ AND SALESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046646 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9375 3610501 SHYAM MISHRA

UNIKO BIZ AND SALESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046646 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9376 3610657 PANKAJ SINGH

UNIKO BIZ AND SALESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046646 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9377 3546887 ARUNENDRA SRIMALI

JGD HEALTHCARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046659 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9378 3576287 RAJIV GUPTA

JGD HEALTHCARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046659 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9379 3620595 ANAND VERMA

WEALTHMANTRA MULTITRADE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046680 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9380 3620600 VIMLESH YADAV

WEALTHMANTRA MULTITRADE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046680 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9381 5134697 VIRENDRA SINGH

WEALTHMANTRA MULTITRADE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046680 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9382 3520342 GAURAV MISRA

YESDUNIYA MARKETINGPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046696 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9383 3622074 MOHAMMAD TABREZ

YESDUNIYA MARKETINGPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046696 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9384 3621309 PIYUSH MISHRA

BLUEBIRD INFRANETWORKS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046700 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9385 3621313 RAJ SINGH

BLUEBIRD INFRANETWORKS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046700 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9386 1869987 YOGESH SINGH

JET STAR TRAINING INSTITUTE OF 

MERCHANTNAVY PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046702 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9387 3516094 PRAVEEN KUNTAL

JET STAR TRAINING INSTITUTE OF 

MERCHANTNAVY PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046702 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9388 3620987 AMIT KUMAR

JET STAR TRAINING INSTITUTE OF 

MERCHANTNAVY PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046702 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9389 3621905 SURENDRA SINGH

DOXY SALES AND MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046708 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9390 3621916 PUSHPENDRA SINGH

DOXY SALES AND MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046708 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9391 3616059 MANOJ LUCKY LIFECARE PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046713 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9392 3616065 YOGENDRI LUCKY LIFECARE PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046713 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9393 2324055 SHAHID KHAN TSK INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046736 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9394 3596413 TARIQ KHAN TSK INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046736 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9395 3622712 SANDEEP SHARMA RED CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046742 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9396 6486608 ROHIT VASHISHTHA RED CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046742 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9397 3627204 AVDHESH SHARMA

GOLDENLIFE SALESMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046747 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



9398 3627206 SUNIL SHARMA

GOLDENLIFE SALESMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046747 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9399 3621151 AHSAN KHAN

SRK CONTRACTOR AND SUPPLIERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046754 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9400 3621155 SHUJA KHAN

SRK CONTRACTOR AND SUPPLIERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046754 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9401 3609489 RAVINDRA SINGH

VERVE COMMUNICATIONPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046767 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9402 3621441 SATYA GOLA

VERVE COMMUNICATIONPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046767 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9403 2754487 SHEIKH AHMAD

DREAMZ COMMODITY BROKING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046768 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9404 3606394 MOHD ALVI

DREAMZ COMMODITY BROKING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046768 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9405 3606401 SAFDAR ALVI

DREAMZ COMMODITY BROKING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046768 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9406 3615261 RAHUL GUPTA

SAIKRIPA FINVEST CONSULTANTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046769 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9407 3615271 RAKSHA GUPTA

SAIKRIPA FINVEST CONSULTANTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046769 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9408 3630163 MUNNA MAURYA

PANCHSHEEL MULTISERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046771 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9409 3630164 PREM MAURYA

PANCHSHEEL MULTISERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046771 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9410 3113193 ASHUTOSH VERMA

A. V. & FRIENDS CONSULTANCY 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046776 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9411 3203002 MADHUR LATA SRIVASTAVA

A. V. & FRIENDS CONSULTANCY 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046776 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9412 3634887 VAIBHAV GAUTAM

DIONYSUS ENTERTAINMENT 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046832 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9413 3634888 JACKSON GARG

DIONYSUS ENTERTAINMENT 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046832 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9414 3572207 VISHAL AGARWAL

VIVO-TEN HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046835 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9415 3572214 SUMAN AGARWAL

VIVO-TEN HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046835 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9416 3615618 RUCHIKA AGARWAL

VIVO-TEN HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046835 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9417 3616363 SEEMA TYAGI

ORIOLE CONSULTANCY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046837 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9418 3616384 EKATA

ORIOLE CONSULTANCY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046837 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9419 3616411 RAJ RANI

ORIOLE CONSULTANCY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046837 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



9420 3591196 DINESH SINGH

NEXT ERA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046839 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9421 3591216 MANISH SINGH

NEXT ERA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046839 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9422 3633872 SAMAR THAKUR

BADRINATH MARKETINGWAY 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046840 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9423 3633878 ANIL KUMAR

BADRINATH MARKETINGWAY 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046840 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9424 3629783 CHANDRA MAURYA

ENHEARTEN MARKETINGAND 

MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046841 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9425 3629787 SUDHAKAR SRIVASTAVA

ENHEARTEN MARKETINGAND 

MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046841 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9426 3552732 JITENDRA TRIPATHI

ROYAL PARADISE HOSPITALITY 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046844 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9427 3552770 KALPANA

ROYAL PARADISE HOSPITALITY 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046844 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9428 3552808 MANJULA AGARWAL

ROYAL PARADISE HOSPITALITY 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046844 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9429 3552900 UMESH SHARMA

ROYAL PARADISE HOSPITALITY 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046844 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9430 1738217 SHAHIN ANEES

UNITED INFRAPLANNERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046846 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9431 2911315 ARSHAD KHAN

UNITED INFRAPLANNERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046846 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9432 5118796 MUSABBAR KHAN

UNITED INFRAPLANNERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046846 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9433 5266532 ANEES KHAN

UNITED INFRAPLANNERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046846 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9434 3569828 AMIT KUMAR

EBM SAPPHIRE E MACHINE 

SECURITY PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046847 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9435 3571459 FIROZ ISHRAT

EBM SAPPHIRE E MACHINE 

SECURITY PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046847 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9436 3631704 SUKHVEER PAL

DREAM LIFE 

PROPERTYDEVELOPMENT 

ANDCONSULTANCY PRIVATE 

LIMITLIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046852 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9437 3631815 BIRJESH KUMAR

DREAM LIFE 

PROPERTYDEVELOPMENT 

ANDCONSULTANCY PRIVATE 

LIMITLIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046852 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9438 3637278 ALOK DAS

INTEGRITY BPO SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046876 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9439 3637279 HRITIK KATIYAR

INTEGRITY BPO SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046876 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9440 3425395 EKTA SINGH

MITRA AGROTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046878 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9441 3425402 VISHWA SRIVASTAVA

MITRA AGROTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046878 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



9442 5127519 SANJEEV AGARWAL

MITRA AGROTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046878 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9443 2756086 ANURANJAN JHA

ARRSH MEDIA SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046879 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9444 3619092 AMIT TRIPATHI

ARRSH MEDIA SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046879 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9445 3621875 RAHUL SINGH EDIFY TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046884 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9446 3621891 PRIYANKA SURYAVANSHI EDIFY TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046884 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9447 3621900 PREETI RAJPUT EDIFY TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046884 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9448 3588829 VISHAL ANAND

SARIGAN INFRA SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046885 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9449 3637169 UDAY SINGH

SARIGAN INFRA SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046885 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9450 3623761 RAHUL RATHORE

SEA TIME SHIPPING CREW 

MANAGING PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046891 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9451 5328900 AVADHESH CHAUHAN

SEA TIME SHIPPING CREW 

MANAGING PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046891 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9452 3625665 RAJESH SHARMA

VISION FILM ENTERTAINMENT 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046896 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9453 3625694 IRFAN IZHAR

VISION FILM ENTERTAINMENT 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046896 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9454 2793218 POOJA BEMBEY

FOURTH ESTATE MEDIAPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046897 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9455 3632824 SHANKER ARNIMESH

FOURTH ESTATE MEDIAPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046897 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9456 3636647 AMIT AGRAWAL

FINESET CONTRACTORSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046900 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9457 3636762 DHIRENDRA KUMAR

FINESET CONTRACTORSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046900 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9458 3637083 CHHOTE YADAV

FINESET CONTRACTORSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046900 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9459 5138483 PURAN SINGH

FINESET CONTRACTORSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046900 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9460 3634405 BIKESH SINGH

AMPLIFY MARKETING 

&MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046934 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9461 3634407 RAJU KUMAR

AMPLIFY MARKETING 

&MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046934 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9462 3634408 SATISH SHARMA

AMPLIFY MARKETING 

&MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046934 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



9463 3619790 ABHISHEK TRIPATHI

SRSUNRISE MULTI SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046936 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9464 3619793 SUSHIL YADAV

SRSUNRISE MULTI SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046936 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9465 3635419 DEENA MAURYA

PRINCERAJWAY SALESMART & 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046939 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9466 3635507 MURALI

PRINCERAJWAY SALESMART & 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046939 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9467 3061422 PUSHPENDRA SINGH

RADHIKA VRINDAVAN SHOP 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046941 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9468 3595253 DEEPTI CHAHAR

RADHIKA VRINDAVAN SHOP 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046941 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9469 3637088 NIYAZ AHMOD

NAVJEEVAN MEGAMART & 

INFRATECH PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046946 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9470 3641004 RAJ CHAUHAN

NAVJEEVAN MEGAMART & 

INFRATECH PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046946 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9471 3627385 MEHMOOD ALI

TRUECARE MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046960 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9472 3627393 MOHD ARIF

TRUECARE MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046960 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9473 3639296 RAKESH PANDEY

ELDORADO E-COMMERCEPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046975 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9474 3639299 VISHAL GOSWAMI

ELDORADO E-COMMERCEPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046975 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9475 3639894 ANIL KUREEL

ELDORADO E-COMMERCEPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046975 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9476 3641952 PRAKASH MISHRA

NIVESHAK FINTRADE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046978 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9477 3641966 SHWETA

NIVESHAK FINTRADE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046978 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9478 3548495 VINOD TIWARI

AHA INFO SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046985 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9479 3626386 ANKITA AGARWAL

AHA INFO SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046985 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9480 3626408 HIMANSHU AGRAWAL

AHA INFO SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC046985 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9481 2662730 SHIV KATIYAR

ADKING PUBLICITY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047008 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9482 2849438 RAKHI KATIYAR

ADKING PUBLICITY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047008 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9483 3580391 LALTA PRASAD

GODPRAY SALES AND MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047019 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9484 3580393 UMA SHANKAR

GODPRAY SALES AND MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047019 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9485 3625022 RAM NIVAS

GODPRAY SALES AND MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047019 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9486 3083694 AMARESH SINGH

EXPERT SECURITY GUARD 

SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047036 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9487 3090823 OM YADAV

EXPERT SECURITY GUARD 

SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047036 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



9488 3642559 PRADEEP KUMAR A & M BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047045 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9489 5100061 ANITA SHUKLA A & M BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047045 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9490 7352927 PRASHANT MISHRA

GATEWAY PLACEMENT SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047047 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9491 7352931 VARUN

GATEWAY PLACEMENT SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047047 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9492 3503949 RAJANI RANJAN

SMILEY TELE SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047050 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9493 3619078 MADHU MISHRA

SMILEY TELE SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047050 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9494 3628825 ANIKAET SOLANKI

VRTTANTA EVENT MANAGEMENT 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047063 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9495 3628857 MAYANK SOLANKI

VRTTANTA EVENT MANAGEMENT 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047063 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9496 3645814 AJAY SINGH

CELESTIAL ENGINEERING SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047067 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9497 3645829 KUSHAMA SINGH

CELESTIAL ENGINEERING SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047067 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9498 2936018 SATYENDRA TIWARI

ROYAL SALESMART & 

INFRAPLANNERS PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047071 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9499 5100902 KRISHNA KUMAR

ROYAL SALESMART & 

INFRAPLANNERS PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047071 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9500 3519019 VIVEK SINGH

PEACOCK RESEARCH SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047074 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9501 769440 SUJATA YADAV

PEACOCK RESEARCH SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047074 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9502 3311442 RISHI SHARMA

MARS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047083 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9503 3315771 MITHLESH SHARMA

MARS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047083 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9504 3631073 FAIZ AHMAD

FASS TRADING AND SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047109 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9505 6484491 MOHD ILAHI

FASS TRADING AND SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047109 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9506 3642144 ASHISH KUMAR S A C INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047111 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9507 5237154 ABHAY SINGH S A C INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047111 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9508 6867912 MANOJ KUMAR S A C INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047111 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9509 5101058 ADEEB KHAN

ANYTEL TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047126 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



9510 5101060 HAMEED KHAN

ANYTEL TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047126 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9511 208628 RAJENDRA GUPTA

SNEHRAJ COLOUR SCANPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047133 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9512 208634 SNEH GUPTA

SNEHRAJ COLOUR SCANPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047133 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9513 3637045 RAJHANS

SNEHRAJ COLOUR SCANPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047133 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9514 3637890 PARAMHANS GUPTA

SNEHRAJ COLOUR SCANPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047133 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9515 5104532 PRIYANKA GUPTA

SNEHRAJ COLOUR SCANPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047133 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9516 5104541 NEHA GUPTA

SNEHRAJ COLOUR SCANPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047133 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9517 5104546 SHYAM SUNDER AGARWAL

SNEHRAJ COLOUR SCANPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047133 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9518 5104556 REENA GUPTA

SNEHRAJ COLOUR SCANPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047133 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9519 3637937 AMIT SINGH

ZEAL INFO WEB TECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047138 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9520 3638948 DEVENDRA SINGH

ZEAL INFO WEB TECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047138 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9521 3635772 VEENA UPADHYAYA VG TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047140 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9522 5102929 VISHAL UPADHYAY VG TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047140 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9523 2604973 TRIPURARI NATH TRIP COMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047144 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9524 3060667 AMIT KUMAR TRIP COMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047144 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9525 2534905 BIRA NAYAK

KISAAN AGRO FARMS 

&MANAGEMENT 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047154 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9526 5101151 JALIM SINGH

KISAAN AGRO FARMS 

&MANAGEMENT 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047154 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9527 5172796 NARESH SINGH

KISAAN AGRO FARMS 

&MANAGEMENT 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047154 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9528 6567611 ARUN RAJPOOT

ASSYST LOGIX TECH SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047155 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9529 7494277 MADHAV BIDUA

ASSYST LOGIX TECH SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047155 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9530 3630910 MOHAMMAD HASAN

MANAK TECHNOPARK PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047163 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9531 3634547 SHAMSHUNNISA

MANAK TECHNOPARK PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047163 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9532 5205776 MAMTA GUPTA

SUGANDHA PERFUMERS (INDIA) 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047165 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



9533 5205800 KAMAL KUMAR

SUGANDHA PERFUMERS (INDIA) 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047165 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9534 3645556 KRISHANA PANDEY

SAMADHAN MEGAMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047169 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9535 3645558 RAM TRIPATHI

SAMADHAN MEGAMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047169 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9536 3601346 SHALAV SHARMA

VRINDAVANESHWARI LAND 

DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047175 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9537 3636035 SATYA SHARMA

VRINDAVANESHWARI LAND 

DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047175 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9538 5100910 GANGESH SRIVASTAV

SAHAYATA UTILITY SERVICES & E-

COMMERCEPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047184 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9539 5100913 VISHNU SRIVASTAVA

SAHAYATA UTILITY SERVICES & E-

COMMERCEPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047184 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9540 5104530 SHUBHAM SRIVASTAV

SAHAYATA UTILITY SERVICES & E-

COMMERCEPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047184 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9541 3644156 SHIVAJI SINGH

JANSEVA MEGAMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047186 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9542 3644158 VIJAY SINGH

JANSEVA MEGAMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047186 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9543 2940890 RAHUL PANWAR MY STEP AHEAD PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047197 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9544 5102788 RAM VERMA MY STEP AHEAD PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047197 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9545 5101241 MANISH

PRODIGY MIRCHANDISING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047200 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9546 6658187 HIMANSHU SRIVASTAV

PRODIGY MIRCHANDISING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047200 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9547 5101771 RAM YADAV

SUPPORT LIFE ENERGYPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047206 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9548 5101783 SIRAJUL HASAN

SUPPORT LIFE ENERGYPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047206 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9549 3612285 BANWARI GAUTAM

M.S SURAKSHA SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047231 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9550 7120594 PUSHPA GAUTAM

M.S SURAKSHA SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047231 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9551 5103314 BRIJESH PATEL

MEDHA MULTISERVICESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047235 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9552 5103317 SHASHI TIWARI

MEDHA MULTISERVICESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047235 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9553 5103321 VIVEK UPADHYAY

MEDHA MULTISERVICESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047235 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9554 5103325 YASH MUKUND

MEDHA MULTISERVICESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047235 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



9555 5108524 SATINDRA

MEDHA MULTISERVICESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047235 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9556 3392264 DINANATH TIWARI

D. N. P. SECURITIESSERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047237 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9557 3419672

BHOOPENDRAKUMAR 

TRIPATHI

D. N. P. SECURITIESSERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047237 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9558 3620234 PRIYANKA VERMA

GREAT HYBRID SEEDS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047243 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9559 3620269 BRIJESH KUMAR

GREAT HYBRID SEEDS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047243 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9560 5103328 RAJENDRA SHARMA

NCR LEGAL SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047247 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9561 5103355 SHITAL SHARMA

NCR LEGAL SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047247 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9562 5103428 MONIKA SHARMA

NCR LEGAL SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047247 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9563 5103438 BHUPESH SHARMA

NCR LEGAL SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047247 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9564 5103834 RAHUL SHARMA

NCR LEGAL SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047247 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9565 3644159 NARESH UPADHYAY

VOWELS ACADEMY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047268 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9566 3644163 VIMAL UPRETI

VOWELS ACADEMY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047268 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9567 5102692 GAURAV KUMAR

APNA BAZAR MEGAMARTPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047270 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9568 5103276 KRISHNA SARASWAT

APNA BAZAR MEGAMARTPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047270 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9569 5101356 DAYANAND PRAJAPATI

KALPVRIKSHA MULTISERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047281 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9570 5101455 DEENA NATH

KALPVRIKSHA MULTISERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047281 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9571 5101458 JAWAHAR MAURYA

KALPVRIKSHA MULTISERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047281 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9572 5108712 AMAR NATH

KALPVRIKSHA MULTISERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047281 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9573 5110959 MOHD SAIFI

ORROW TELECOM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047284 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9574 5110964 MUHD SHANU

ORROW TELECOM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047284 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9575 2873747 AKHILESH SINGH

HUMAN LIFE SERVICESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047289 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9576 5107717 PRAVEEN RATHOUR

HUMAN LIFE SERVICESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047289 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9577 3638782 ASHU PANDEY

VAISHNAVI SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047299 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9578 3643866 SHASHANK MISHRA

VAISHNAVI SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047299 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



9579 5110413 MOHAMMAD SHAHID

AVITEL MARKETING AND 

MANAGEMENTINSTITUTE PRIVATE 

LIMITEDMITED U74120UP2011PTC047301 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9580 5110418 RUPESH KUMAR

AVITEL MARKETING AND 

MANAGEMENTINSTITUTE PRIVATE 

LIMITEDMITED U74120UP2011PTC047301 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9581 2298949 BIJAY DASH EDI SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047304 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9582 3557462 SANTOSH KUMAR EDI SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047304 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9583 1134192 PANKAJ BARANWAL

CARPET SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047305 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9584 5110711 PRIYAM BARANWAL

CARPET SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047305 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9585 2392974 ANIL BAJPAYEE

PRECIOUS SALES & SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047312 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9586 2440609 NITA BAJPAYEE

PRECIOUS SALES & SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047312 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9587 3642640 JUNAID SHAIKH

DENTAL CONCEPTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047313 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9588 3642649 NADIA KHAN

DENTAL CONCEPTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047313 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9589 5112857 KIRAN PURI

DHANESHWAR INSURANCE 

SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047317 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9590 5112861 KAMAL PURI

DHANESHWAR INSURANCE 

SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047317 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9591 5100661 MOHAMMAD HANIF

RISING LIVESTOCK PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047326 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9592 5102676 RITESH SRIVASTAVA

RISING LIVESTOCK PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047326 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9593 5114125 LOK JAISWAL

RISING LIVESTOCK PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047326 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9594 5116370 ANUKRATI JAIN

SUCCESS GATEWAY WEALTH 

SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047347 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9595 5116373 AJEET SINGH

SUCCESS GATEWAY WEALTH 

SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047347 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9596 7325494 MAMTA PARASHAR

GENSON SYSTEMS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047350 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9597 7325506 SARITA SHARMA

GENSON SYSTEMS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047350 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9598 3230060 GIRISH TIWARI

NEWWAY SALES AND MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047358 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9599 3626529 SAROJ TIVARI

NEWWAY SALES AND MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047358 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9600 5111739 HIMANSHU JAY

EMU MULTISERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047363 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9601 5111744 JAIDEV SINGH

EMU MULTISERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047363 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9602 5117704 MAUSHUMI SHARMA

ETELETUDE CONSULTING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047369 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9603 5117954 HUMAIRA BAJWA

ETELETUDE CONSULTING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047369 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



9604 3510805 MUNNA RAI

DREAMTOUCH MULTISERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047371 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9605 5105708 SUNIL KUMAR

DREAMTOUCH MULTISERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047371 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9606 5117800 MUFAZZAL AHMAD

LUCKNOW KIDNEY CAREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047377 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9607 5117801 MOINUDDIN KHAN

LUCKNOW KIDNEY CAREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047377 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9608 5117802 NIGHAT PARAVEEN

LUCKNOW KIDNEY CAREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047377 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9609 3642951 SANDEEP MITTAL

HABILITER MANAGEMENT 

SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047393 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9610 3642970 MADHU MITTAL

HABILITER MANAGEMENT 

SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047393 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9611 5115596 ABHISHEK RAI

K VELOCITY INTERNATIONAL 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047410 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9612 5115609 MANOJ SINGH

K VELOCITY INTERNATIONAL 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047410 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9613 5115620 RAJIB KUMAR

K VELOCITY INTERNATIONAL 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047410 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9614 3030865 JAVED ANSARI

AMBIT MEGAMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047415 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9615 5105483 NOORUL HAQUE

AMBIT MEGAMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047415 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9616 5105492 MANIR ALAM

AMBIT MEGAMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047415 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9617 5115866 ABUBAQAR SIDDIQI

FA WARRIORS MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047416 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9618 5115878 FAHAD KHAN

FA WARRIORS MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047416 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9619 3508816 ABHISHEK PANDEY ADRS EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047421 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9620 3508824 YOJNA SAGAR ADRS EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047421 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9621 5101246 SUPRIYA SINGH

VISHVANATH POULTRY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047427 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9622 5104410 SAURABH SINGH

VISHVANATH POULTRY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047427 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9623 5114914 MANU DUTT

MACRO MEDIA TECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047433 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9624 5114920 SUPRIYA RAJVANSHI

MACRO MEDIA TECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047433 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9625 3638764 SATISH MISRA SUCHITA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047435 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9626 3638767 VIKAS TIWARI SUCHITA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047435 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9627 1803209 JASWANT KAUR

JAGUAR REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047448 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9628 2482087 RAJENDRA SINGH

JAGUAR REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047448 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



9629 5121249 VINOD KUMAR

SGL INSURANCE CONSULTANTS & 

MULTISERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITEDITED U74120UP2011PTC047454 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9630 5121252 MEERA DEVI

SGL INSURANCE CONSULTANTS & 

MULTISERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITEDITED U74120UP2011PTC047454 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9631 3645765 ANUP GUPTA

ZIGMA TRIP INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047458 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9632 3645773 NAND GUPTA

ZIGMA TRIP INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047458 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9633 3637507 SUBHASH TIWARI ARETE RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047461 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9634 3637538 SUMAN TIWARI ARETE RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047461 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9635 5104226 HIMAYAT RASOOL

SPEED PROTECTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047465 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9636 5104236 SUDHA SINGH

SPEED PROTECTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047465 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9637 1270318 AMRISH TYAGI

STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION 

LABORATORIESPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047467 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9638 2964979 AVNEESH RAI

STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION 

LABORATORIESPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047467 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9639 3612532 ALEXANDER NIX

STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION 

LABORATORIESPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047467 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9640 3612535 ALEXANDER OAKES

STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION 

LABORATORIESPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047467 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9641 5101103 SARVENDRA SINGH

FIRE BIRD SECURITIES SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047468 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9642 5101104 SHAILENDRA SINGH

FIRE BIRD SECURITIES SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047468 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9643 3629123 BRIJESH SINGH

BSR MEDIA AND ENTERTAINMENT 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047473 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9644 3629130 RAKESH KUMAR

BSR MEDIA AND ENTERTAINMENT 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047473 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9645 5231162 SURESH

GREATWAYS SALES 

ANDMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047507 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9646 6373691 SUNIL YASUDASAN

GREATWAYS SALES 

ANDMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047507 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9647 5115035 ASHFAQ HUSAIN

HIND SALESMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047512 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



9648 5121939 INDRA BHATT

HIND SALESMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047512 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9649 5163488 VIKAS TRIPATHI

HIND SALESMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047512 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9650 6526948 DEENA MISHRA

TN EDUSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047522 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9651 978073 ASHOK MEHRA

TN EDUSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047522 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9652 5107988 BIJENDRA SINGH

GOLDFUTURE CAREER ASSOCIATES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047542 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9653 5107989 PARMATMANAND YADAV

GOLDFUTURE CAREER ASSOCIATES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047542 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9654 3013135 DILEEP AGRAHARI

SUNROSE MULTI VENTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047551 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9655 3471081 LAL BAHADUR

SUNROSE MULTI VENTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047551 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9656 5119061 VIJAY NIRALA

SUNROSE MULTI VENTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047551 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9657 5126021 MANJU

SUNROSE MULTI VENTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047551 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9658 5110984 RAJNI SHARMA

ACCESSVISION TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047556 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9659 5110989 GULAV SINGH

ACCESSVISION TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047556 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9660 5110996 GEETA SHARMA

ACCESSVISION TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047556 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9661 3172232 SANJAY SHAKYA

AKBL LIFECARE MEDIAPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047558 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9662 3172258 RUCHI SHAKYA

AKBL LIFECARE MEDIAPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047558 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9663 5109468 NITESH CHAUDHARY

EASE DESTINATIONS HOLIDAYS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047562 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9664 5109478 RAHUL CHAUDHARY

EASE DESTINATIONS HOLIDAYS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047562 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9665 5120181 PUSHPINDER BRAR

DADDY FUN EVENTS AND 

AWARENESS COMPANYPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047564 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9666 5120260 SIMARJEET BRAR

DADDY FUN EVENTS AND 

AWARENESS COMPANYPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047564 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9667 5249070 GURVINDER SINGH

DADDY FUN EVENTS AND 

AWARENESS COMPANYPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047564 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9668 5112865 SANJEEV SRIVASTAV

MISSIONVISION MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047578 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9669 5112874 SARVESH MISHRA

MISSIONVISION MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047578 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9670 5109459 ASHA PARIHAR

UNICARE SALESMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047579 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



9671 5109463 UMA PARIHAR

UNICARE SALESMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047579 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9672 5120194 ANKUR SHARMA

KANTHI MEGA MART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047586 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9673 5120290 MANOJ GAUTAM

KANTHI MEGA MART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047586 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9674 5125642 AMIT GUPTA

AADHAR FINVEST SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047588 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9675 5125644 TRISHANT SHARMA

AADHAR FINVEST SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047588 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9676 5127372 SACHIN MANU

NICE TELENET H.R. SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047589 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9677 5127382 ABHISHAK SRIVASTAVA

NICE TELENET H.R. SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047589 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9678 5123222 SUDHA KATIYAR

HEXLOG INNOVATIONS LAB 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047592 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9679 5123477 SUBODH KATIYAR

HEXLOG INNOVATIONS LAB 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047592 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9680 3618861 RAJ KUMAR

ROYAL INSUFIN & NETWORKING 

SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047596 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9681 5116270 DINESH KUMAR

ROYAL INSUFIN & NETWORKING 

SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047596 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9682 5100796 AMIT KUMAR

MANAV SHAKTI MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047603 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9683 5101378 SHELENDRA KUMAR

MANAV SHAKTI MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047603 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9684 5102427 MOHMMAD IRFAN

MANAV SHAKTI MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047603 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9685 5141251 TAPAN KUMAR

MANAV SHAKTI MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047603 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9686 5159842 AVNISH

MANAV SHAKTI MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047603 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9687 2010486 ANIL SRIVASTAVA

AUROVILE STEM CELL THERAPY 

AND RESEARCHCENTRE PRIVATE 

LIMITEED U74120UP2011PTC047614 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9688 3163252 ALKA SRIVASTAVA

AUROVILE STEM CELL THERAPY 

AND RESEARCHCENTRE PRIVATE 

LIMITEED U74120UP2011PTC047614 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9689 3642543 RAJESH PANDEY

AUROVILE STEM CELL THERAPY 

AND RESEARCHCENTRE PRIVATE 

LIMITEED U74120UP2011PTC047614 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9690 940413 ANURAG KUSHWAHA

AUROVILE STEM CELL THERAPY 

AND RESEARCHCENTRE PRIVATE 

LIMITEED U74120UP2011PTC047614 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9691 5125644 TRISHANT SHARMA

YES FINSTOCK SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047620 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9692 5127468 AJAY KUMAR

YES FINSTOCK SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047620 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



9693 5127171 RAMU

PIONEER TRADEMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047622 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9694 5127229 GEETA RATHOR

PIONEER TRADEMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047622 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9695 1439800 AJAI VERMA SKIAA RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047625 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9696 2811713 PRABODH SHARMA SKIAA RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047625 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9697 5131297 AMIT MAURYA

BERGEON MEGAMART & 

INFRAESTATES PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047636 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9698 5131300 ARJUN VERMA

BERGEON MEGAMART & 

INFRAESTATES PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047636 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9699 5131307 KUSHAL PATEL

BERGEON MEGAMART & 

INFRAESTATES PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047636 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9700 5130515 HARISH SINGH

AKARSHAN AUTO & HOME 

APPLIANCES TRADEINDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITEDD U74120UP2011PTC047651 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9701 5130521 RAGHUVENDRA SINGH

AKARSHAN AUTO & HOME 

APPLIANCES TRADEINDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITEDD U74120UP2011PTC047651 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9702 3434873 MOHAMMAD KHAN

PLEXUS HR SOLUTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047669 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9703 3434878 FAREED KHAN

PLEXUS HR SOLUTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047669 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9704 3590100 VAIBHAV SRIVASTAVA

EMPOLYN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047681 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9705 5131042 CHITRA SRIVASTAVA

EMPOLYN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047681 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9706 5133638 DEENA NATH

UPVAN MEGAMART & 

INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047687 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9707 5133643 DHARMENDER KUMAR

UPVAN MEGAMART & 

INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047687 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9708 5133646 NAND GOPAL

UPVAN MEGAMART & 

INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047687 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9709 5132616 NAMAN SINGH

BHASKAR LIFE CARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047695 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9710 5133057 VANDANA TIWARI

BHASKAR LIFE CARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047695 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9711 5127056 PRATEEK SINGH

APPLIED STAFF AUGMENTATION 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047701 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9712 5127064 ANJALI SINGH

APPLIED STAFF AUGMENTATION 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047701 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



9713 5123551 RAJEEV KUMAR

ABACUS MULTIMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047717 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9714 5123557 RAJIV RANJAN

ABACUS MULTIMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047717 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9715 5123572 SATYENDRA GAUTAM

ABACUS MULTIMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047717 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9716 6685671 ABHISHEK BAIS

RUBIN PACIFIC MANAGEMENT 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047720 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9717 6685675 ARVIND KUMAR

RUBIN PACIFIC MANAGEMENT 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047720 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9718 3379608 PREM TRIPATHI

DOBHAL PHARMACEUTICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047727 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9719 3530574 DILSHAD AKHTAR

DOBHAL PHARMACEUTICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047727 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9720 2571767 RAJNISH KUMARTIWARI

MODERN ENGINEERS AND 

FABRICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047735 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9721 2949343 ISLAMUDDIN KHAN

MODERN ENGINEERS AND 

FABRICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047735 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9722 3020479 MOHAMMAD KHAN

MODERN ENGINEERS AND 

FABRICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047735 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9723 5130775 RAM DUBEY

MODERN ENGINEERS AND 

FABRICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047735 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9724 3617861 VIJAY SINGH

SMARTPICK SALESMARTPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047743 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9725 3618569 PRADEEP GUPTA

SMARTPICK SALESMARTPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047743 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9726 3618824 MOHD MUSLIM ANSARI

SMARTPICK SALESMARTPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047743 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9727 5115028 SHIV VERMA

IDEAL SALESMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047747 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9728 5136676 RADHEY SHYAM

IDEAL SALESMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047747 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9729 5180937 HARISHANKAR LAL

IDEAL SALESMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047747 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9730 1650841 ANITA SACHAN

P.M.A. MERCHANDISE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047749 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9731 5132397 ARVIND KATIYAR

P.M.A. MERCHANDISE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047749 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9732 6711022 MAYANK SACHAN

P.M.A. MERCHANDISE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047749 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9733 3056690 NAGENDRA KUMAR

SHINING STAR MULTI MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047750 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9734 3056735 RANJEET YADAV

SHINING STAR MULTI MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047750 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



9735 5343853 ARVIND SINGH

DISHA PROMOTION & 

DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047762 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9736 5343861 DHARMENDRA YADAV

DISHA PROMOTION & 

DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047762 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9737 3611921 SANGEETA VERMA

SAI OPHTHO & BIOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047774 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9738 3641461 RAJEEV VERMA

SAI OPHTHO & BIOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047774 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9739 5132872 SAIYAD ALI

SMART INDIA NETMARTPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047790 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9740 5138326 GAJENDRA NATH

SMART INDIA NETMARTPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047790 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9741 5138335 RAJEEV SHARMA

SMART INDIA NETMARTPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047790 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9742 5135917 ANUPAM SHUKLA

DELLS MANAGEMENT AND 

MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047800 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9743 5135923 DEVESH KUMAR

DELLS MANAGEMENT AND 

MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047800 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9744 5257728 RAJENDER M G SALES PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047801 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9745 5263399 RACHNA M G SALES PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047801 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9746 5135654 SWETA BHATT

NEXT GENERATION PROJECTS & 

TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047804 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9747 5135656 SHIVENDRA SINGH

NEXT GENERATION PROJECTS & 

TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047804 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9748 5137120 RAKA VARSHNEY

KANHA INFRA HOMES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047816 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9749 5137126 SAURABH VARSHNEY

KANHA INFRA HOMES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047816 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9750 5141427 AMIT VARSHNEY

KANHA INFRA HOMES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047816 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9751 5141433 DINESH KUMAR

KANHA INFRA HOMES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047816 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9752 5141438 RAIS AHMAD

KANHA INFRA HOMES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047816 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9753 5141443 RAJESH SINDHI

KANHA INFRA HOMES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047816 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9754 5141449 VIPIN PRAKASH

KANHA INFRA HOMES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047816 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9755 5141459 MANISH KUMAR

KANHA INFRA HOMES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047816 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9756 5141464 VIPUL SHRIVASTAV

KANHA INFRA HOMES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047816 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9757 5115789 KULDEEP SHARMA

AMONTE BIOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047827 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9758 5115793 BRAJESH MISHRA

AMONTE BIOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047827 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



9759 5115795 VINAY SINGH

AMONTE BIOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047827 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9760 5137381 HARIHAR SINGH

NAV JYOTI MEGA MARTPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047835 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9761 5137384 SHERKHAN

NAV JYOTI MEGA MARTPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047835 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9762 5137370 BIKRAM DAVID

ROS ENERGY DEVELOPERS & 

COMPUTERSPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047837 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9763 5137372 KHAN HASAN

ROS ENERGY DEVELOPERS & 

COMPUTERSPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047837 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9764 2890726 YOGESH UPADHYAY

IMPETUS PATRON MULTISALES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047840 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9765 3620682 ANAND DUBEY

IMPETUS PATRON MULTISALES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047840 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9766 3641184 RAM SINGH

RAM PUKAR PANKAJ AGRO 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047858 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9767 3641188 PANKAJ SINGH

RAM PUKAR PANKAJ AGRO 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047858 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9768 3645512 HUSNA BEGUM

HATAM CONSULTANCY SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047873 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9769 3645733 MOHD SHUAEB

HATAM CONSULTANCY SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047873 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9770 3100451 ANUPAM JINDAL

JINDAL AUTOCOOLEST PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047944 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9771 3641469 SHEFALI JINDAL

JINDAL AUTOCOOLEST PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047944 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9772 3640189 SANTOSH SINGH

SHAIL INFRAENGINEERING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047945 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9773 5100292 PINTOO KUMAR

SHAIL INFRAENGINEERING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047945 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9774 5100315 SUNITA SINGH

SHAIL INFRAENGINEERING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047945 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9775 5109283 RAVI KESARWANI

TENZIN INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047950 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9776 5109294 VIVEK KWATRA

TENZIN INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047950 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9777 5146602 TEERATH LAL

BRIGHT SHINE MARKETING & 

MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047959 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9778 5146627 ASHOK KUMAR

BRIGHT SHINE MARKETING & 

MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047959 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9779 1193354 SUBHASH AGRAWAL

HINEST DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047966 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9780 1193370 SHYAM AGRAWAL

HINEST DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047966 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9781 2623172 PAWAN AGARWAL

HINEST DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047966 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



9782 3170901 ANKUR AGARWAL

HINEST DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047966 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9783 5269238 SRI GOYAL

HINEST DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047966 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9784 7458188 NOOTAN

RAWR CORPORATE SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047976 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9785 7458192 POONAM BHANDARI

RAWR CORPORATE SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047976 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9786 5140772 MUKUND GUPTA

SHOPPERS SHOP RETAIL 

MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047977 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9787 5140773 PREM GUPTA

SHOPPERS SHOP RETAIL 

MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047977 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9788 5135835 ASHISH MAURYA

ARYA INFOSOLUTION 

&TRADELINKS PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047984 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9789 5135841 RITU SHARMA

ARYA INFOSOLUTION 

&TRADELINKS PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047984 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9790 5135848 ABHISHEK SINGH

ARYA INFOSOLUTION 

&TRADELINKS PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047984 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9791 5149506 CHANDRADEEP PATAVA

CONFIDENCE EDUCATIONAL 

SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047990 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9792 5149530 RAMENDRA PATWA

CONFIDENCE EDUCATIONAL 

SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047990 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9793 5143130 SACHIN CHAUAHAN

XCELLENT ADVERTISING & EVENT 

COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047998 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9794 5143133 PANDEY SUNIL

XCELLENT ADVERTISING & EVENT 

COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC047998 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9795 5126035 SANDEEP KUMAR

REAL ASSURE MULTI LEVEL 

MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC048007 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9796 5126045 HARIRAJ SINGH

REAL ASSURE MULTI LEVEL 

MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC048007 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9797 5260864 BHUPENDRA BHARADWAJ

REAL ASSURE MULTI LEVEL 

MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC048007 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9798 5152195 DILEEP MISRA

KUNDAN-A-AVADH MEDIA AND 

FILMS PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC048017 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9799 5152198 INDRAJEET YADAV

KUNDAN-A-AVADH MEDIA AND 

FILMS PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC048017 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9800 5152202 SANDEEP SINGH

KUNDAN-A-AVADH MEDIA AND 

FILMS PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC048017 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9801 5147970 RAM UGRAH

HUMANSTAR PHARMACEUTICALS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC048023 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9802 5147979 ARAVIND GUPTA

HUMANSTAR PHARMACEUTICALS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC048023 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



9803 3631473 KRISHNA KUMAR

AVIRAL NETMART SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC048024 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9804 3631479 MOHAMMAD RAIS

AVIRAL NETMART SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC048024 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9805 3631508 SHIV PRAJAPATI

AVIRAL NETMART SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC048024 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9806 5115381 TARUN SHUKLA

BHAWNA SALES & DEVELOPMENT 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC048037 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9807 5138573 ANJANA SHUKLA

BHAWNA SALES & DEVELOPMENT 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC048037 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9808 5153654 POONAM SINGH

BISEN CONSULTANTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC048038 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9809 5153656 SANTOSH KUMAR

BISEN CONSULTANTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC048038 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9810 1107475 BRIJ CHAUBEY

BRITEK INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC048069 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9811 5145592 PUSHP CHAUBEY

BRITEK INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC048069 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9812 3156259 KAUSAR NEYAZI

STARWEB TECH COMPUTER 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC048073 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9813 3637396 UMAIR ALVI

STARWEB TECH COMPUTER 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC048073 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9814 5151938 PUJESH SINGH

NARAYAN INTELLIGENCE 

SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC048086 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9815 5151945 ATUL CHAUHAN

NARAYAN INTELLIGENCE 

SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC048086 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9816 5152224 BRIJESH SINGH

NARAYAN INTELLIGENCE 

SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC048086 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9817 5154744 RAKESH UPADHYAY

KISHAN GOATFARMING COMPANY 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC048088 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9818 5154748 RAMASHRAY PANDEY

KISHAN GOATFARMING COMPANY 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC048088 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9819 5139133 KAMBAR ABBAS

FADEL MARKETING SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC048108 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9820 5139177 KHURSHEED ALI

FADEL MARKETING SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC048108 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9821 6500078 MOHD ZUBAIR

FADEL MARKETING SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC048108 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9822 5155827 AVNISH DIXIT

FUSION FIRST SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC048114 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9823 5155828 NAMITA DIXIT

FUSION FIRST SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC048114 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9824 5153007 ANJANI SINGH

A.K. SINGH POULTRY PRODUCTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC048117 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9825 5153011 HARISH SINGH

A.K. SINGH POULTRY PRODUCTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC048117 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9826 5153016 SHILPI SINGH

A.K. SINGH POULTRY PRODUCTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2011PTC048117 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



9827 5147106 MOTI PATEL

DARDO REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC048125 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9828 5147108 PADAM PATEL

DARDO REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC048125 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9829 5147112 PRABHA PATEL

DARDO REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC048125 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9830 5145394 VANDANA SAINI

OJASVI CREATIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC048130 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9831 5146089 VIJAY BHARAL

OJASVI CREATIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC048130 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9832 5154333 MOHD SAID

TARIQUE INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC048141 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9833 5154336 NABI KHAN

TARIQUE INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC048141 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9834 5222213 SAAD YUSUFZAI

TARIQUE INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC048141 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9835 5145140 ENKRAMULLAH ANSARI

A W S TRADEMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC048153 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9836 5149908 GHULAM KHAN

A W S TRADEMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC048153 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9837 2905462 OMENDRA CHAUHAN

AMBITION MULTI SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC048157 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9838 3615334 MANISH SRIVASTAVA

AMBITION MULTI SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC048157 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9839 5150798 SANJEEV LUTHRA

EMCARE SURGITECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC048160 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9840 5152642 SAPNA LUTHRA

EMCARE SURGITECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2011PTC048160 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9841 3591261 JALPA SINGH

UMMEEDIEN WELFARE 

FOUNDATION U74120UP2012NPL048271 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9842 3591264 MEENA RAI

UMMEEDIEN WELFARE 

FOUNDATION U74120UP2012NPL048271 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9843 3591273 UMA RAI

UMMEEDIEN WELFARE 

FOUNDATION U74120UP2012NPL048271 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9844 2843111 RAJNI SHARON IRISS WELFARE FOUNDATION U74120UP2012NPL048841 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9845 5167296 SEEMA ARNOLD IRISS WELFARE FOUNDATION U74120UP2012NPL048841 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9846 6584158 RAM SINGH IRISS WELFARE FOUNDATION U74120UP2012NPL048841 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9847 3163162 JAWED KHAN NIRMALSMART MICRO FINANCE U74120UP2012NPL050849 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9848 5244764 NAVNEET KUMAR NIRMALSMART MICRO FINANCE U74120UP2012NPL050849 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9849 5273517 MANOJ RAY NIRMALSMART MICRO FINANCE U74120UP2012NPL050849 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9850 5273607 RAISUL RAHMAN NIRMALSMART MICRO FINANCE U74120UP2012NPL050849 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9851 5339518 PRAKASH NIRMALSMART MICRO FINANCE U74120UP2012NPL050849 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9852 6744147 ASHOK GIRI NIRMALSMART MICRO FINANCE U74120UP2012NPL050849 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



9853 6749108 SAVITRI RAI NIRMALSMART MICRO FINANCE U74120UP2012NPL050849 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9854 2441508 SHIV SHANKER

YOGICARE SWADESHI E.BAZAR 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PLC048975 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9855 5146715 YOGI THAKUR

YOGICARE SWADESHI E.BAZAR 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PLC048975 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9856 5146720 PRADEEP BHADAURIA

YOGICARE SWADESHI E.BAZAR 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PLC048975 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9857 5321432 MUNEEM DAS

YOGICARE SWADESHI E.BAZAR 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PLC048975 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9858 5321442 RAVINDRA GANGWAR

YOGICARE SWADESHI E.BAZAR 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PLC048975 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9859 5180898 PIYUSH MISRA R.P.G. MARKETING CARE LIMITED U74120UP2012PLC049259 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9860 5180903 PRAVEEN SINGH R.P.G. MARKETING CARE LIMITED U74120UP2012PLC049259 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9861 5180909 RAJEEV GUPTA R.P.G. MARKETING CARE LIMITED U74120UP2012PLC049259 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9862 2890726 YOGESH UPADHYAY

PRIME REALTY INFRABUILD 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PLC049648 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9863 3520596 SHIV MAURYA

PRIME REALTY INFRABUILD 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PLC049648 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9864 3620682 ANAND DUBEY

PRIME REALTY INFRABUILD 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PLC049648 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9865 1647318 PARMOD KUMAR KIRAN ELECTROPOWER LIMITED U74120UP2012PLC050918 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9866 5269522 SAVITRI MAURYA KIRAN ELECTROPOWER LIMITED U74120UP2012PLC050918 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9867 5294328 JAYANT SINGH KIRAN ELECTROPOWER LIMITED U74120UP2012PLC050918 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9868 5116917 SAVITA MAURYA

KALPTARU MULTISERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048169 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9869 5116923 SURYA PRAKASH

KALPTARU MULTISERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048169 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9870 5146825 ISMEET SETHI

MEENAKSHI EVENTS & 

ADVERTISING PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048179 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9871 6403589 MEENAKSHI SINGH

MEENAKSHI EVENTS & 

ADVERTISING PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048179 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9872 5158429 DHARMENDRA MISHRA

WING ERA FINANCIAL SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048188 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9873 5158462 AJAY SHUKLA

WING ERA FINANCIAL SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048188 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9874 5342796 JAMUNA SHUKLA

WING ERA FINANCIAL SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048188 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9875 2623172 PAWAN AGARWAL IRIX DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048190 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9876 3170901 ANKUR AGARWAL IRIX DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048190 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9877 3219874 ANIL KUMAR IRIX DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048190 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



9878 6366742 RAJEEV SINGH IRIX DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048190 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9879 6425050 GYAN TRIPATHI

UNIQUE BROAD BIZMART 

CONCEPT PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048197 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9880 7064905 POORNIMA TRIPATHI

UNIQUE BROAD BIZMART 

CONCEPT PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048197 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9881 5144969 AJAY VERMA

SHREE ABHOOSHAN VATIKA 

JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048207 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9882 5144975 VIJAY VERMA

SHREE ABHOOSHAN VATIKA 

JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048207 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9883 5146849 PUNEET DOGRA

NOVAC FUTURE SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048208 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9884 5146857 MAYANK AGARWAL

NOVAC FUTURE SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048208 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9885 2623172 PAWAN AGARWAL

TAJPURIA DEVELOPERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048211 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9886 3170901 ANKUR AGARWAL

TAJPURIA DEVELOPERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048211 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9887 1543072 DIVYA PRAKASH

JAN SANDESH TIMES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048216 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9888 1741233 GAUTAM PODDAR

JAN SANDESH TIMES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048216 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9889 2407690 RAVINDRA KUMAR

JAN SANDESH TIMES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048216 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9890 6509568 RANJEET KUMAR

JAN SANDESH TIMES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048216 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9891 5154232 PRANJAL YADUVANSHI

NEXUS SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048217 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9892 5154242 VIPIN KUMAR

NEXUS SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048217 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9893 3372819 ABDUL MOIZ

LANDSCAPE FARMS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048225 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9894 5162983 IRSAD ALI

LANDSCAPE FARMS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048225 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9895 5163004 IFTIKHAR HUSAIN

LANDSCAPE FARMS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048225 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9896 5163015 ASHRAF ALI

LANDSCAPE FARMS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048225 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9897 5144953 NARAIN GOVIND

RAMJANKI VASTRAM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048226 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9898 5144960 PANKAJ SAHU

RAMJANKI VASTRAM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048226 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9899 3424781 ANURAG NIGAM TEJ PET PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048227 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9900 5134223 DINESH NIGAM TEJ PET PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048227 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9901 3586484 SAVITA ARYA

BRIGHT CAREER SALESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048231 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9902 5145748 SAEED KHAN

BRIGHT CAREER SALESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048231 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9903 5145755 WAHID RAZA

BRIGHT CAREER SALESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048231 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



9904 5155167 RAJENDRA TARIPATHI

ARYAVART DETECTIVE & 

RESEARCHORGANISATION PRIVATE 

LIMITED LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048249 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9905 5156085 PANKAJ KUMAR

ARYAVART DETECTIVE & 

RESEARCHORGANISATION PRIVATE 

LIMITED LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048249 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9906 5144714 AJAY KUMAR

JET STREAM AVIATIONSERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048272 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9907 5322185 VIMAL GUPTA

JET STREAM AVIATIONSERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048272 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9908 5124941 ASHUTOSH TEKRIWAL

SHREE SHARDA SPICESAND FOODS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048273 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9909 5124945 MAYANK TEKRIWAL

SHREE SHARDA SPICESAND FOODS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048273 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9910 5124952 MANGALAM TEKRIWAL

SHREE SHARDA SPICESAND FOODS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048273 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9911 5161403 DURGA UPADHYAY G U TOLL PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048277 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9912 5161413 GAYANDRA UPADHYA G U TOLL PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048277 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9913 5159775 SUDHAKAR CHAUHAN

MIGHTY ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048291 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9914 5159811 RAKESH CHAUHAN

MIGHTY ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048291 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9915 5161602 ZAIBUL NISA

ZED TECHNO ENGINEERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048312 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9916 5161605 ZAID AHMAD

ZED TECHNO ENGINEERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048312 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9917 2563936 RAGHVENDRA SINGH

KABA BUSINESS SOLUTION AND 

INFRATELPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048316 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9918 5156209 SHAKUNTALA

KABA BUSINESS SOLUTION AND 

INFRATELPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048316 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9919 5138124 CHINMAY DEV

SHININGSTARS INSTITUTIONS AND 

TRAVELSPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048317 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9920 5138140 PRIYA RAJVANSH

SHININGSTARS INSTITUTIONS AND 

TRAVELSPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048317 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9921 2945714 ANAND TEWARI

SWARNIM INDIA INFRATRADE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048320 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9922 5171461 SUSHIL DUBEY

SWARNIM INDIA INFRATRADE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048320 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9923 924128 VIKAS MAURYA

SWARNIM INDIA INFRATRADE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048320 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9924 3231062 AJAD TRIPATHI

KASHI SHIP MANAGEMENT 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048332 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9925 3231089 SANDEEP MISHRA

KASHI SHIP MANAGEMENT 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048332 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9926 7496711 SANDEEP MISHRA

KASHI SHIP MANAGEMENT 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048332 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



9927 5163799 MADHURI

JAISWAL INFRAHEIGHTPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048338 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9928 5163816 ASHISH JAISWAL

JAISWAL INFRAHEIGHTPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048338 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9929 5164643 PRATI SINGH

ASM MULTITRADE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048365 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9930 5164651 VISHAL CHAUHAN

ASM MULTITRADE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048365 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9931 5164748 ARIF

MAXE FINSEC CONSULTANTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048370 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9932 5164811 AYSHA MANSOORI

MAXE FINSEC CONSULTANTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048370 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9933 5150987 KRISHNA PAL

ASK BIOTECH INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048376 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9934 5154376 SUMANTR ARORA

ASK BIOTECH INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048376 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9935 5173900 SAURABH ARORA

ASK BIOTECH INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048376 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9936 3295162 AVINASH KUSHWAHA

STARLIFE AGRIC AND 

MANAGEMENTCONSULTANTS 

PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048392 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9937 6691815 ACHCHHE KUSHWAHA

STARLIFE AGRIC AND 

MANAGEMENTCONSULTANTS 

PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048392 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9938 6691864 SURENDRA KUSHWAHA

STARLIFE AGRIC AND 

MANAGEMENTCONSULTANTS 

PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048392 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9939 5170097 PRADEEP ARYA

PANACEA MULTI NET SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048398 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9940 5170118 YADHISH ARYA

PANACEA MULTI NET SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048398 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9941 2809643 SATINATH BHATTACHERJEE

AAKRITI BUILDSYS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048399 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9942 5159562 KAKALI BHATTACHERJEE

AAKRITI BUILDSYS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048399 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9943 5155009 AJAY CHAUHAN

EXTREME INNOVATION 

MEGAMART PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048403 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9944 5155023 JAWED ANSARI

EXTREME INNOVATION 

MEGAMART PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048403 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9945 5155027 NIRAJ DUBEY

EXTREME INNOVATION 

MEGAMART PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048403 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9946 5155049 SHABANAM

EXTREME INNOVATION 

MEGAMART PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048403 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9947 5155059 SUGRIV CHAURASIA

EXTREME INNOVATION 

MEGAMART PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048403 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9948 5174615 ZAHID ALI SIDDIQUI

ZEBRA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048405 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9949 5113123 ALOK KUMAR

ANSH SALES AND MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048414 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



9950 5113134 SUNEEL MAURYA

ANSH SALES AND MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048414 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9951 5154310 NITIN

ANSH SALES AND MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048414 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9952 5172420 ANITA

PENANCE MULTI SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048436 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9953 5172427 PAPPU VERMA

PENANCE MULTI SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048436 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9954 5175824 GAURAV VERMA

DIALASK E-SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048458 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9955 5175832 HIMANSHU VERMA

DIALASK E-SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048458 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9956 5159233 BHARAT BHUSHAN CHANDRA

NBV RETAIL & DISTRIBUTION 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048462 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9957 5159238 NEIL RAMCHANDER

NBV RETAIL & DISTRIBUTION 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048462 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9958 5170806 AMIT SRIVASTAVA

AASHMAN MEGAMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048464 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9959 5170814 SUNEET SRIWASTAVA

AASHMAN MEGAMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048464 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9960 5175841 ADARSH BAJPAI

SAMPOORNA SERVICE SOLUTION 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048470 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9961 5175856 RAGHAV TIWARI

SAMPOORNA SERVICE SOLUTION 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048470 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9962 6440540 DEEPAK SHARMA

BAJRANG BIO FERTILIZER PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048484 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9963 6440555 AKHLESH SHARMA

BAJRANG BIO FERTILIZER PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048484 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9964 5172796 NARESH SINGH

SAI PRESERVATION & AGROTECH 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048518 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9965 5172800 REKHA RANI

SAI PRESERVATION & AGROTECH 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048518 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9966 5174406 SURESH SRIVASTV

SAI PRESERVATION & AGROTECH 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048518 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9967 5166692 ABHAY SINGH

G SQUARE SECURITY AND 

COMMERCIALSERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITEDITED U74120UP2012PTC048535 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9968 5166698 SUSHILA THAKUR

G SQUARE SECURITY AND 

COMMERCIALSERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITEDITED U74120UP2012PTC048535 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9969 2294825 MOHD AZEEM KHAN

ZB ELECTROGIX CONSULTANCY 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048542 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9970 5166641 MOHD KHAN

ZB ELECTROGIX CONSULTANCY 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048542 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9971 2299556 RAMAYAN SRIVASTAVA

WAP INDIA MARKETINGPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048543 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9972 5176403 PRAMOD KUMAR

WAP INDIA MARKETINGPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048543 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9973 5176404 SHAILENDRA GUPTA

WAP INDIA MARKETINGPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048543 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



9974 5158714 NIRAJ SINGH

KALKI SUPER ORGANICPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048569 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9975 5158718 PRASHANT SINGH

KALKI SUPER ORGANICPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048569 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9976 5162871 VINOD KUSHWAHA

LUNARIA DEVELOPERS & 

FINANCIALCONSULTANT PRIVATE 

LIMITEDIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048580 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9977 5162919 ZEESHAN ALAM

LUNARIA DEVELOPERS & 

FINANCIALCONSULTANT PRIVATE 

LIMITEDIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048580 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9978 5181277 SUNIL GAUTAM JJM MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048589 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9979 5181282 MANOJ KUMAR JJM MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048589 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9980 5181286 PREM SINGH JJM MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048589 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9981 5310267 SHIV GAUR

N.A. INFO SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048590 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9982 6371226 NEERAJ KUMAR

N.A. INFO SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048590 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9983 6409922 RAJPAL SINGH

N.A. INFO SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048590 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9984 5178737 ROHIT PRAKASH

OMSAINIRMAL MULTI SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048591 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9985 5182677 DEEP PRAKASH

OMSAINIRMAL MULTI SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048591 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9986 5157261 DEV PANDEY

PRATEEK TRADEMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048601 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9987 5157266 UPENDRA PANDEY

PRATEEK TRADEMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048601 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9988 5273627 LOK TRIPATHI

PRATEEK TRADEMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048601 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9989 2869752 DEBANJALEE DE

KAMYA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048606 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9990 7233722 DARSHAN SINGH

KAMYA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048606 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9991 5180090 CHANDRA GUPTA

EMRIC POWERTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048623 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9992 5170572 LALIT SHARMA DIO TRAVELDEAL PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048637 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9993 5171558 VANDANA SHARMA DIO TRAVELDEAL PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048637 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9994 2580654 KUSHAL RATHI

GKMS ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048647 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9995 3065126 MEGHA RATHI

GKMS ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048647 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9996 5151921 GAURAV RATHI

GKMS ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048647 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9997 2226595 SONI AGRAWAL

P2P MART & SERVICESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048651 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



9998 2238054 ARUN VAISH

P2P MART & SERVICESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048651 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9999 5150204 SURENDRA MAITHANI

VINEE INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048654 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10000 5150209 VANDANA MAITHANI

VINEE INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048654 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10001 6377347 NEELAM AGRAWAL

VINEE INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048654 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10002 5182468 SATENDRA SANGWAR

HITECH SECURITY ZONE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048659 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10003 5182473 KAMLESH GANGWAR

HITECH SECURITY ZONE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048659 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10004 5182490 RAHUL GANGWAR

HITECH SECURITY ZONE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048659 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10005 3158152 AVNEESH SHARMA

VAISHNO ENTERPRENEUR PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048661 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10006 5138146 SATISH SHUKLA

VAISHNO ENTERPRENEUR PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048661 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10007 5144962 ANJALI

VAISHNO ENTERPRENEUR PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048661 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10008 2740485 RAM NIRANJAN

BETWA BUILDCON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048662 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10009 2740567 PRATAP TIWARI

BETWA BUILDCON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048662 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10010 5153242 VINAY ARORA

GOOD WEALTH MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048663 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10011 5154136 RAJ KUMAR

GOOD WEALTH MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048663 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10012 5154219 RAJESH KUMAR

GOOD WEALTH MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048663 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10013 5179715 RUHI SULTAN AISHA FILMS PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048667 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10014 5179716 SYED AHMED AISHA FILMS PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048667 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10015 5183278 SHATRUDHAN VARMA

DREAMFUTURE CARE MULTI 

TRADE PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048669 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10016 5183283 DILIP BHOWMICK

DREAMFUTURE CARE MULTI 

TRADE PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048669 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10017 5260867 PRAMOD SHARMA

DREAMFUTURE CARE MULTI 

TRADE PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048669 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10018 5260877 MANOJ DWIVEDI

DREAMFUTURE CARE MULTI 

TRADE PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048669 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10019 5153913 ALKA MAURYA

M I S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048670 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10020 5153935 SHIVA MAURYA

M I S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048670 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10021 2299500 MOHD KHAN

N.F. INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048671 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10022 5180998 MOHD KHAN

N.F. INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048671 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10023 5181002 MOHD KHAN

N.F. INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048671 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



10024 5183980 MOHD NAZISH

N.F. INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048671 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10025 5181087 PUSHPENDRA SINGH

UNNATI CONCRETE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048680 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10026 5181098 BHUPENDRA SINGH

UNNATI CONCRETE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048680 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10027 5146825 ISMEET SETHI

AMIS CONSULTANCY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048687 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10028 6403589 MEENAKSHI SINGH

AMIS CONSULTANCY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048687 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10029 2998060 MITHLESH SINGH

DHAN AKANKSHA MULTITRADE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048688 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10030 5145025 JAINDRA PRASAD

DHAN AKANKSHA MULTITRADE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048688 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10031 5145042 PRABHU PRASAD

DHAN AKANKSHA MULTITRADE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048688 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10032 5117574 AJAY SRIVASTAVA

CREDENCE BUILDCON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048689 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10033 5178050 MANU SRIVASTAVA

CREDENCE BUILDCON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048689 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10034 6684721 RAHUL SRIVASTAVA

CREDENCE BUILDCON PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048689 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10035 5135188 AJAY KUSHWAHA

WATER BIRD MARITIMEACADEMY 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048711 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10036 5135420 AMIT KUMAR

WATER BIRD MARITIMEACADEMY 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048711 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10037 5180013 MOHD KHAN

N. GLAMOUR SERVICESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048713 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10038 5182028 TAHIR HUSAIN

N. GLAMOUR SERVICESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048713 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10039 5116167 BRIJENDRA PANDEY

G SOIRAI INSTITUTIONS & 

MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048716 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10040 5116172 GYANENDRA PANDEY

G SOIRAI INSTITUTIONS & 

MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048716 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10041 3630908 ASHOK VERMA

EASYWAY ONLINE SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048737 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10042 5177299 NEERAJ KUMAR

EASYWAY ONLINE SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048737 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10043 5145181 ASHISH SRIVASTAVA

RADIANCE INDIA WEALTH 

MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048744 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10044 5145189 SHACHI SRIVASTAVA

RADIANCE INDIA WEALTH 

MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048744 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10045 5183433 DEVENDRA SINGH

IDEA NETWORKDISTRIBUTION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048756 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10046 5183442 SHYAM YADAV

IDEA NETWORKDISTRIBUTION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048756 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



10047 5174615 ZAHID ALI SIDDIQUI

ZEBRA NETDISTRIBUTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048768 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10048 5211154 SHAHEEN SIDDIQI

ZEBRA NETDISTRIBUTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048768 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10049 5187205 FAIZ KHAN AD9 FOOTWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048769 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10050 5187212 MOBIN BEGH AD9 FOOTWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048769 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10051 5161413 GAYANDRA UPADHYA I & U TOLL PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048771 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10052 5184477 RAJEEV UPADHYAY I & U TOLL PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048771 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10053 5184481 SANJEEV UPPADHYA I & U TOLL PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048771 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10054 5184505 INDRA UPADHYAY I & U TOLL PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048771 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10055 3645808 ABHINAV SINGH

BLUTEC SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048786 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10056 3645819 ANUBHAV SINGH

BLUTEC SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048786 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10057 5194729 OM

BLUTEC SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048786 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10058 5194746 SAROJ

BLUTEC SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048786 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10059 5194750 SHITAL

BLUTEC SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048786 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10060 5189439 IRASHAD KHAN

IBMR MARKETING MANAGEMENT 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048789 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10061 5189443 RAJEEV SRIVASTAVA

IBMR MARKETING MANAGEMENT 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048789 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10062 5153920 RAMA RAI

JAI MANGLAM TRADINGPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048801 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10063 5153922 RANJU RAI

JAI MANGLAM TRADINGPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048801 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10064 5190551 JANHWI PANDEY

INTERNATIONAL COMMOTRADE 

CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048803 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10065 5190566 PRADEEP SINGH

INTERNATIONAL COMMOTRADE 

CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048803 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10066 3389794 SARVESH SRIVASTAVA

ANJANA BROADCASTERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048804 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10067 3389800 KUNAL SRIVASTAVA

ANJANA BROADCASTERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048804 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10068 3390227 RAKESH SRIVASTAVA

ANJANA BROADCASTERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048804 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



10069 3403173 ANSHUL SRIVASTAVA

ANJANA BROADCASTERSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048804 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10070 5183584 PRAVEEN KUMAR

925PAGES CONSULTINGAND IT 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048824 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10071 5184886 VARUNENDRA NATH

925PAGES CONSULTINGAND IT 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048824 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10072 5181693 POOJA MAURYA

MANGALAM INFRAPROMOTERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048827 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10073 5181694 RAVINDRA KUSHWAHA

MANGALAM INFRAPROMOTERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048827 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10074 1218813 AJEET SINGH

GALAXY PLASTOCAST (INDIA) 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048847 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10075 629254 NAVNEET ARORA

GALAXY PLASTOCAST (INDIA) 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048847 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10076 5192405 PREETI AGARWAL

WELFARE PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048848 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10077 5192410 KUSUM GARG

WELFARE PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048848 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10078 5192418 VIVEK AGARWAL

WELFARE PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048848 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10079 5144729 NARENDRA CHAUHAN

RED EAGLE AVIATION ACADEMY 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048872 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10080 5183881 NARESH BABU

RED EAGLE AVIATION ACADEMY 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048872 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10081 5170802 ANIL TIWARI

UNIVERSAL POLYCOAT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048873 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10082 5170875 AKSHAY TIWARI

UNIVERSAL POLYCOAT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048873 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10083 5194521 AKHILESH KUMAR

SUNCITY MULTITRADE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048894 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10084 5194538 BHUPENDRA PATEL

SUNCITY MULTITRADE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048894 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10085 5186785 SURENDR SHRIVASTAV

SURENUSHA CONSTRUCTION & 

MINING PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048903 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10086 5186804 NIRAJ SRIVASTAVA

SURENUSHA CONSTRUCTION & 

MINING PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048903 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10087 5171264 SHAILASH BANSAL

HAPPY DEAL EVENTS AND 

PROMOTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048916 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10088 5183223 KUNAL KUMAR

HAPPY DEAL EVENTS AND 

PROMOTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048916 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10089 5164151 RAJIV SHARMA

MSD MULTI TRADE CONCEPT 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048953 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10090 5166399 SURBALA SHARMA

MSD MULTI TRADE CONCEPT 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048953 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



10091 2197873 SHARAD YADAV

AALLOO INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048968 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10092 5201852 YUN MI LEE

AALLOO INFRATECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048968 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10093 3584665 PRATEEK MALIK

VENTURE PROTECTION 

MANAGMENT PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048991 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10094 5114049 RAJEEV MALIK

VENTURE PROTECTION 

MANAGMENT PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048991 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10095 6695569 AMAR SHARMA

VENTURE PROTECTION 

MANAGMENT PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048991 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10096 5203876 PALLAVI SRIVASTAVA

GENIUSMIND SYSTEM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048996 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10097 5203919 RAJEEV SRIVASTAVA

GENIUSMIND SYSTEM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC048996 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10098 5191340 ANKIT SRIVASTAVA

ANKRISH ELECTRICALSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049002 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10099 5204721 RISHABH SRIVASTAVA

ANKRISH ELECTRICALSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049002 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10100 5274881 ANURODH KUMAR

ANKRISH ELECTRICALSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049002 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10101 3299052 RAJENDRA YADAV

DREAMCITY MULTITRADE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049025 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10102 5189335 MAHENDRA UPADHYAY

DREAMCITY MULTITRADE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049025 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10103 5189336 RAM ASARE

DREAMCITY MULTITRADE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049025 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10104 5189339 SURENDRA PAL

DREAMCITY MULTITRADE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049025 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10105 5189342 VIJAY YADAV

DREAMCITY MULTITRADE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049025 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10106 5189344 SARVE JEET

DREAMCITY MULTITRADE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049025 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10107 5261455 ASHOK

DREAMCITY MULTITRADE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049025 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10108 5261456 SHRI RAM

DREAMCITY MULTITRADE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049025 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10109 5186427 MANOJ PANDEY

PANDEY GUARDING SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049031 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10110 5186441 SANTOSH PANDAY

PANDEY GUARDING SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049031 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10111 5173199 GHAZANFER ALI

GLADWIN PROPERTIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049059 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10112 5195531 HALIMA SADIYA

GLADWIN PROPERTIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049059 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10113 5197711 JITENDRA KUMAR

SAISHARAN SECURITY & ALLIED 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049062 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



10114 5197716 SACHIN MEHROTRA

SAISHARAN SECURITY & ALLIED 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049062 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10115 5171485 VIPIN TRIPATHI

SHIVS VIDHATA MARKETING AND 

SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049068 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10116 5171488 SARVESH SHUKLA

SHIVS VIDHATA MARKETING AND 

SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049068 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10117 5206474 MANOJ KUMAR

MAYURMANN INTERNATIONAL 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049080 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10118 5206481 RINKI KUMARI

MAYURMANN INTERNATIONAL 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049080 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10119 5212810 VIKLESH PANDEY

WRADIEX LIFESTYLE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049100 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10120 5212814 ABHISHEK MISHRRA

WRADIEX LIFESTYLE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049100 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10121 5201001 PUSHPENDRA SINGH

MRUG SHIRA LIFE SCIENCE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049103 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10122 5201015 VIVEK KUMAR

MRUG SHIRA LIFE SCIENCE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049103 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10123 5203574 ATUL TRIPATHI

FONETECH BPO SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049124 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10124 5203579 RAJAN TRIPATHI

FONETECH BPO SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049124 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10125 5204532 RUBI GUPTA

NLG ENGINEERING RESOURCES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049130 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10126 5204538 TARA DEVI

NLG ENGINEERING RESOURCES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049130 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10127 6479948 BRAMESHWAR GUPTA

NLG ENGINEERING RESOURCES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049130 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10128 2229447 VINOD SONI

OMSHANTI INFOCOM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049135 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10129 2229464 GEETA SONI

OMSHANTI INFOCOM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049135 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10130 2238959 SHIVA SONI

OMSHANTI INFOCOM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049135 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10131 5208766 DANIYAL KHAN

SHINE HOMEPRODUCTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049140 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10132 5294897 ZULKIFLU KHAN

SHINE HOMEPRODUCTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049140 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10133 3641048 NASEEM BANO

STAR S.M. SALES ANDMARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049141 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10134 3641049 SAEED SIDDIQUI

STAR S.M. SALES ANDMARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049141 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



10135 1544371 AJAY SHARMA P.V. CONCAST PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049144 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10136 3639134 EUGEN HELLER P.V. CONCAST PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049144 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10137 3639143 ERNESTOS VARVAROUSSIS P.V. CONCAST PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049144 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10138 1772278 SHAMSHUL KHAN SAM INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049163 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10139 3622990 SARMAD MAHMUD SAM INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049163 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10140 3622991 ATAUR KHAN SAM INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049163 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10141 5174316 MAJID KHAN SAM INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049163 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10142 6641877 FARHAT KHAN SAM INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049163 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10143 3280540 PREM SINGH

ANKUR LIFE SECURE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049185 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10144 3280569 RAJESH SINGH

ANKUR LIFE SECURE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049185 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10145 2832773 SHAILESH SHUKLA

REAL LIFE WELLNESS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049197 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10146 2832848 JITENDRA KUMAR

REAL LIFE WELLNESS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049197 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10147 5216616 NARENDRANATH MISHRA

B G M BIO MEDICAL SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049202 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10148 5216635 ARUNA MISHRA

B G M BIO MEDICAL SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049202 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10149 5183331 PREM SINGH

RAYONS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049204 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10150 5183566 SANJEEB RAY

RAYONS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049204 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10151 5113194 SAPNA SINGH

MA NANDA MULTITRADE& 

REALESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049209 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10152 5218698 KALASH SINGH

MA NANDA MULTITRADE& 

REALESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049209 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10153 1486440 UDIT RAJGARHIA

KALBHAIRO ELECTROPOWER 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049212 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10154 5217259 PRABHAT KAPOOR

ECO-FREINDLY SOLUTION 

PROVIDERS PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049215 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10155 5247865 SIDDHARTH BISWAS

ECO-FREINDLY SOLUTION 

PROVIDERS PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049215 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10156 5171639 SHASHI SINGH

VELOCITY POWER CONTROL 

SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049218 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10157 5171665 SUVASHCHAND SINGH

VELOCITY POWER CONTROL 

SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049218 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10158 5211745 ANUP AGNIHOTRI

SHREE JALARAM 

MANUFACTURERS & 

TRADERSPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049227 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10159 5211750 ANUPAMA AGNIHOTRI

SHREE JALARAM 

MANUFACTURERS & 

TRADERSPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049227 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10160 5213798 DHARMENDRA RAY

D.R. BHARATI MEDILABS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049249 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



10161 5279855 NIKHIL KUMAR

D.R. BHARATI MEDILABS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049249 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10162 5184351 VINOD SINHA

PUNYAJA LIFECARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049254 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10163 5184408 SUSHIL KUMAR

PUNYAJA LIFECARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049254 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10164 5184975 RITU KUMARI

PUNYAJA LIFECARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049254 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10165 3558590 SHAREEF AHMED

G S S SUPER MART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049258 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10166 5212815 AJAY DWIVEDI

G S S SUPER MART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049258 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10167 6483721 SHRINGAR

I LEADS INFOCOM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049267 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10168 6485238 SAURABH GANDOTRA

I LEADS INFOCOM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049267 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10169 6601951 GAURAV GANDOTRA

I LEADS INFOCOM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049267 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10170 5164560 MOHD AKIB

GURUMALIK MULTI MARKETING 

INDIA PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049292 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10171 5164587 MOHIT KUMAR

GURUMALIK MULTI MARKETING 

INDIA PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049292 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10172 5202277 MONICA SINGH

INFO SANSKRITI INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049297 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10173 5202278 SANJAYA KUSHWAHA

INFO SANSKRITI INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049297 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10174 5202280 VIVEK KUSHWAHA

INFO SANSKRITI INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049297 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10175 5223358 HANUMAN SRIVASTAVA

THINKLATEST WEB SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049309 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10176 5223367 REETA SRIVASTAVA

THINKLATEST WEB SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049309 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10177 5214229 SHAILENDRA KUMAR

BRIGHT LIFE MULTITRADE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049312 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10178 5174942 MOHAMMAD NAWAZ

WINMART SALES & MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049319 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10179 5174947 SHAKEEL AHMAD

WINMART SALES & MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049319 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10180 5174952 MOHD AHMAD

WINMART SALES & MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049319 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10181 5213517 ASHISH TRIPATHI

CANDID TRADE SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049320 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10182 5213523 SIMA SHARMA

CANDID TRADE SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049320 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10183 3335085 JAI SHARMA

FULL ON MEDIA BROADCASTING 

NETWORKPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049321 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



10184 3374307 VISHNU KUMAR

FULL ON MEDIA BROADCASTING 

NETWORKPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049321 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10185 5212730 SUSHIL AGARWAL

S.KUMAR CONDUITS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049339 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10186 5212732 ALKA AGARWAL

S.KUMAR CONDUITS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049339 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10187 5212736 SHUBHAM AGARWAL

S.KUMAR CONDUITS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049339 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10188 2054158 RAKESH KUMAR

IVERTICALS WEB TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049340 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10189 5213386 RANJIT SRIVASTVA

IVERTICALS WEB TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049340 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10190 1709814 SASHI JHA

JKJM INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049342 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10191 2436503 RAVISHANKAR PRABHAKAR

JKJM INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049342 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10192 5219423 UMESH MAURYA

STARLIFE MULTISERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049344 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10193 5219788 USHA DEVI

STARLIFE MULTISERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049344 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10194 5225299 ANUJ SINGH

DHARAM DAS INFRABUILD INDIA 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049356 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10195 5225305 ANOOP SINGH

DHARAM DAS INFRABUILD INDIA 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049356 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10196 5226907 LIAM STEVEN PATTERSON

DOMAIN MANAGEMENT 

COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049357 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10197 551507 ALOK UPADHAYAY

DOMAIN MANAGEMENT 

COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049357 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10198 5220811 PRASHANT JOHARI

SUNWAVE FINSERV PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049367 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10199 6421924 HEMLATA GUPTA

SUNWAVE FINSERV PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049367 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10200 6494833 DHAL SINGH

SUNWAVE FINSERV PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049367 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10201 2228846 VASU CHAUDHARY

ONE CALL MAINTENANCE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049372 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10202 5202209 SHIKHA POONIA

ONE CALL MAINTENANCE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049372 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10203 5227849 CHANDRA SHEKHAR

SHREE TIRUPATI 

VENKATESHWARAM FUTURETECH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049379 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10204 5227853 NAVEEN KUMAR

SHREE TIRUPATI 

VENKATESHWARAM FUTURETECH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049379 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



10205 5216684 GAURAV MISHRA

OPULENCE CONSULTANCY 

SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049382 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10206 5216696 MANISH MISHRA

OPULENCE CONSULTANCY 

SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049382 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10207 5167454 ABHISHEK SINGH AAS FOOD MART PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049406 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10208 5167497 AMIT SINGH AAS FOOD MART PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049406 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10209 5207350 HASEER AHMAD

SH PROTECTION SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049415 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10210 5207362 SHAVANA

SH PROTECTION SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049415 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10211 5218232 ASHWIN MISHRA

CADMAN HEALTH CARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049418 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10212 5218294 KRISHNA SINGH

CADMAN HEALTH CARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049418 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10213 5218298 RITESH GUPTA

CADMAN HEALTH CARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049418 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10214 5202393 BRIJENDRA GARG

TECHNO MULTISERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049422 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10215 5202399 SUSHMA GARG

TECHNO MULTISERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049422 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10216 5219128

SARVESHWAR REDDY 

MULAMALLA

JASTRI ENGINEERING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049424 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10217 5219942 TRIVIKRAM PEETHALA

JASTRI ENGINEERING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049424 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10218 5211633 BRIJESH SINGH

RANA JI BIOTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049430 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10219 5211727 VANDANA SINGH

RANA JI BIOTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049430 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10220 1063101 RAJESH KUMAR

APRNA MOULDS AND DIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049439 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10221 2928454 NIDHI SRIVASTAVA

APRNA MOULDS AND DIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049439 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10222 2448647 PRAVEER GAUR

R SQUARE MEDIA SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049445 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10223 5226935 RUCHIR PANDEY

R SQUARE MEDIA SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049445 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10224 5205507 BALAK YADAV

SARTHAK MEDICARE AND 

MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049446 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10225 5205512 KRISHNA KUMAR

SARTHAK MEDICARE AND 

MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049446 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10226 5205520 TARUN BISWAS

SARTHAK MEDICARE AND 

MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049446 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10227 5205522 WAJID ALI

SARTHAK MEDICARE AND 

MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049446 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10228 5215794 RAJESH WADHWA TRIGUN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049490 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10229 5215797 RENU WADHAWA TRIGUN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049490 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



10230 2884279 HARE RAM

KEYMANN SECURITIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049493 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10231 2894874 SANNDHYA YADAV

KEYMANN SECURITIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049493 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10232 5231105 PRATIK GOENKA

BALAJI SALESMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049501 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10233 5231108 VIVEK SEKHRI

BALAJI SALESMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049501 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10234 3064896 AHAMAR RIZVI

GREEN-SPHERE ENTERPRISES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049505 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10235 5174644 ASGHAR RIZVI

GREEN-SPHERE ENTERPRISES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049505 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10236 5203347 DIGVIJAY SINGH

SHREE NIRMAL MOTIVETECH 

POWER-GENPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049511 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10237 5206401 SUNITA SINGH

SHREE NIRMAL MOTIVETECH 

POWER-GENPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049511 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10238 3128067 AJEET SINGH

MAHAMANI MULTI SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049532 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10239 3129199 ANAND SINGH

MAHAMANI MULTI SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049532 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10240 5232400 VIVEK PANDEY

KVS MARKETING SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049540 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10241 5232498 SUBODH KUMAR

KVS MARKETING SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049540 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10242 5235512 KHALID KHAN

KVS MARKETING SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049540 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10243 5207235 SHASHI KANT

RAMA TECH AUTOMATION 

SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049560 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10244 6860254 HIMANSHU

RAMA TECH AUTOMATION 

SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049560 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10245 3504580 MOHD AKHTAR

LUNARELITE TECHNOLOGY 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049575 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10246 5232268 SHAHBE ALAM

LUNARELITE TECHNOLOGY 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049575 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10247 5232277 VIVEK SANYAL

LUNARELITE TECHNOLOGY 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049575 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10248 1669065 VIJAY KUMAR

REBOUND MARKETING 

&MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049583 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10249 5191561 SANJAY ARORA

REBOUND MARKETING 

&MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049583 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10250 2846495 RAM KUMAR

ADARSH SATELLITES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049603 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10251 5236519 ANEETA DEVI

ADARSH SATELLITES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049603 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10252 5235917 RAM YADAV

SDS INFRAPROJECT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049633 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10253 5235921 SATISH YADAV

SDS INFRAPROJECT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049633 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



10254 5232911 DHARMENDRA SINGH MRS BEAUTY PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049635 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10255 5232917 MAYA SINGH MRS BEAUTY PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049635 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10256 5233452 SUSHMA SRIVASTAVA

SUSHMA MEDPIN CARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049637 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10257 5233457 SUDHIR KUMAR

SUSHMA MEDPIN CARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049637 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10258 5233490 RACHIT KUMAR

SUSHMA MEDPIN CARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049637 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10259 5244488 GAJENDRA KUMAR

SHINE INFOSOLUTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049666 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10260 5244489 KAPTAN KUMAR

SHINE INFOSOLUTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049666 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10261 5162356 SARIKA PUNDHIR

ARUSHILAVANYA EDUCATIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049692 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10262 6486801 PRAVESH KUMAR

ARUSHILAVANYA EDUCATIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049692 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10263 6486816 RAGHVENDRA KUMAR

ARUSHILAVANYA EDUCATIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049692 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10264 6486833 RAGINI GUPTA

ARUSHILAVANYA EDUCATIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049692 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10265 5244486 JYOTI TRIPATHI

RELIVE MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049694 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10266 5244491 ANOOP TRIPATHI

RELIVE MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049694 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10267 5241201 ANUP TOMAR

TECHKRITI SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049714 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10268 5241209 RAVENDRA TOMAR

TECHKRITI SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049714 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10269 5243325 ANIL GUPTA

GLOBAL TECHNIDAAN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049726 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10270 5243338 SANDEEP KUMAR

GLOBAL TECHNIDAAN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049726 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10271 5243343 SIDDHARTH SINGH

GLOBAL TECHNIDAAN PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049726 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10272 5241799 DURGESH SINGH

FOXGEN PHARMACEUTICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049731 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10273 5241841 VINEET SINGH

FOXGEN PHARMACEUTICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049731 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10274 2861706 ASHA GUPTA

C L GUPTA AND ASSOCIATES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049737 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10275 7124126 CHHOTEY GUPTA

C L GUPTA AND ASSOCIATES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049737 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10276 7124351 GARIMA KANSAL

C L GUPTA AND ASSOCIATES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049737 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10277 5217863 RAJESH ANAND

BIZMETH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049750 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10278 5240803 VANDANA SINGH SHREE CARE PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049766 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10279 5240815 NIRBHAY SINGH SHREE CARE PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049766 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



10280 5240820 VAISHALI SINGH SHREE CARE PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049766 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10281 1669065 VIJAY KUMAR

HERITAGE MARKETING & 

MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049781 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10282 2767593 VIPIN SHARMA

HERITAGE MARKETING & 

MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049781 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10283 5227691 DEVENDAR KUMAR

HERITAGE MARKETING & 

MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049781 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10284 5246754 FATE SINGH

SHAKTIMAAN SURAKSHASERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049784 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10285 5246767 INDU SINGH

SHAKTIMAAN SURAKSHASERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049784 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10286 5249382 ARUN SINGH APODICTIC INFO PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049790 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10287 5249689 ABHISHEK SINGH APODICTIC INFO PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049790 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10288 5121491 GAURAV ROBINSON

MAG TRADEVENTURES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049801 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10289 5123266 SYED AHMEDULLAH

MAG TRADEVENTURES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049801 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10290 5236174 SANTOSH SHARMA GALAXY INFOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049832 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10291 5236214 SOURABH PRAKASH GALAXY INFOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049832 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10292 5234606 MOHD ALI

WIZTECH CONSULTANCYPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049848 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10293 5235576 SYED HUSAIN

WIZTECH CONSULTANCYPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049848 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10294 5250651 SHIV MALL

R.M.R. BOMBAY SECURITIES & 

CONSULTANCYSERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITITED U74120UP2012PTC049851 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10295 5253320 SISAUDIA AKHILESH RANA

R.M.R. BOMBAY SECURITIES & 

CONSULTANCYSERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITITED U74120UP2012PTC049851 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10296 5233254 ANIL VERMA

SURYA MULTITRADE BUSINESS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049863 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10297 5233438 BRAJENDRA GAUR

SURYA MULTITRADE BUSINESS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049863 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10298 5233632 RAMESH KANNAUJIA

SURYA MULTITRADE BUSINESS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049863 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10299 5233707 SARVENDRA KUMAR

SURYA MULTITRADE BUSINESS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049863 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10300 5233847 SANJAY GAUR

SURYA MULTITRADE BUSINESS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049863 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



10301 5109299 ZOHDI RIZVI

WEBISNEXT HR SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049871 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10302 5153481 KAUSHAL

WEBISNEXT HR SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049871 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10303 2734392 VINOD VERMA

SWARNIM BIOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049888 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10304 3172973 MANJU VERMA

SWARNIM BIOTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049888 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10305 3266735 JAI AGRAHARI

SANSAR MART RETAILSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049898 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10306 5205261 SUNIL KUMAR

SANSAR MART RETAILSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049898 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10307 5244784 MOHAMMAD ARSHAD

AL ASSOCIATE HOME APPLIANCES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049902 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10308 5244939 LUBNA NASEEM

AL ASSOCIATE HOME APPLIANCES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049902 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10309 5249621 SUBHASH CHANDR

I N TODAY HOLIDAY SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049906 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10310 6600620 ANUPAM GUPTA

I N TODAY HOLIDAY SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049906 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10311 5252637 PUSHPENDRA PARMAR

MPGC MARKETING INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049910 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10312 5252640 PUSHPENDRA SEN

MPGC MARKETING INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049910 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10313 5252652 RAM KUMAR KUSHWAH

MPGC MARKETING INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049910 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10314 5252657 HUKUM SINGH

MPGC MARKETING INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049910 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10315 5254971 NAVEEN YADAV

ALBASTER PHARMA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049913 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10316 5254988 PRAMIL YADAV

ALBASTER PHARMA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049913 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10317 5251196 SUDHIRKUMAR SINGH

ALLIANCE AGRIBUSINESS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049914 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10318 5254920 RAJESH JAISAWAL

ALLIANCE AGRIBUSINESS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049914 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10319 5246619 BABITA RATHOUR EXPERT HICARE PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049931 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10320 5251046 NAVIN KUMAR EXPERT HICARE PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049931 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10321 3384303 RASHMI GAUR

THINK PLUS ADVERTISEMENT & 

MARKETINGINDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITEDD U74120UP2012PTC049933 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10322 3384429 SHAILENDRA GAUR

THINK PLUS ADVERTISEMENT & 

MARKETINGINDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITEDD U74120UP2012PTC049933 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10323 5255396 RAHUL GAUR

THINK PLUS ADVERTISEMENT & 

MARKETINGINDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITEDD U74120UP2012PTC049933 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



10324 6743692 ALKA

THINK PLUS ADVERTISEMENT & 

MARKETINGINDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITEDD U74120UP2012PTC049933 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10325 5255161 BIPIN PANDEY

CHINMAY INFRAHEIGHTS INDIA 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049949 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10326 5257043 AKHIL SINGH

CHINMAY INFRAHEIGHTS INDIA 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049949 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10327 5248940 POONAM VERMA

AWADH MULTI TRADE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049955 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10328 5249936 PAVAN VERMA

AWADH MULTI TRADE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049955 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10329 2981343 RAM YADAV

RIGHT PRODUCT MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049976 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10330 2981355 SANGITA BASANT

RIGHT PRODUCT MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC049976 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10331 5200381 GAURAV SINGH

ZATAYO SECURITY SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050013 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10332 5200383 KUNWAR SINGH

ZATAYO SECURITY SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050013 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10333 3538771 SYEDMOHD ALI MOHTESHUM

KABIR COURTYARD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050044 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10334 5250196 SYED MOHAMMAD KABIR

KABIR COURTYARD PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050044 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10335 5258912 MOHD HAMZA

BRAVO EVENTS & PROMOTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050074 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10336 7119113 SAMEENA KHAN

BRAVO EVENTS & PROMOTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050074 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10337 5114866 NAVNEET VERMA

MAXLOGIC SOLUTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050090 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10338 5114890 HIRENDRA MISRA

MAXLOGIC SOLUTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050090 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10339 5241911 SHRAWAN SINGH

VINSIN CONSULTANCY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050093 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10340 5243047 VINAY SINGH

VINSIN CONSULTANCY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050093 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10341 5266046 RAJESH DWIVEDI

VRC CERTIFICATION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050145 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10342 5266052 VIRAT MISHRA

VRC CERTIFICATION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050145 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10343 5262903 KESHAW MURARI

VIJAY LAXMI AGROMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050148 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10344 5262919 MADHURI MOURYA

VIJAY LAXMI AGROMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050148 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10345 5252259 CHANDRABHAN

ALLOXIS REMEDIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050154 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10346 5266353 SARITA

ALLOXIS REMEDIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050154 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



10347 2500265 RACHIT GUPTA

BAIKUNTH MULTI TRADE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050170 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10348 5262242 AMIT PANDEY

BAIKUNTH MULTI TRADE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050170 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10349 5262248 MEERA PANDEY

BAIKUNTH MULTI TRADE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050170 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10350 5262260 PRAGYA PANDEY

BAIKUNTH MULTI TRADE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050170 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10351 6616089 DIVYA RICHASAMI

BAIKUNTH MULTI TRADE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050170 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10352 3166876 RAJ KUMAR

RAWKLIA SALES AND MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050180 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10353 3248614 RAM MAURYA

RAWKLIA SALES AND MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050180 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10354 5267684 RAJKUMAR

RAWKLIA SALES AND MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050180 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10355 6367560 PRAHLAD KANAUJIA

RAWKLIA SALES AND MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050180 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10356 5256593 MOHAMMAD HAQUE

CHATKHARA RESTAURANTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050190 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10357 5256606 MOHAMMAD ISHTIYAQ

CHATKHARA RESTAURANTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050190 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10358 5256614 YASMEEN ANWAR

CHATKHARA RESTAURANTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050190 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10359 5243568 SUMAN SINGH

D-4 TECHNO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050200 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10360 5246859 AJEET JAISWAL

D-4 TECHNO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050200 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10361 5246865 ANKUR JAISWAL

D-4 TECHNO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050200 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10362 5246869 RASHMI JAISWAL

D-4 TECHNO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050200 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10363 5260332 HARISH RATHOUR

GOODLIFE MANAGEMENT& 

MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050212 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10364 5260334 BRIJESH VERMA

GOODLIFE MANAGEMENT& 

MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050212 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10365 5259553 BHAGWAN SAWLANI

SINDHUJA MAISARAI SALES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050220 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10366 5259554 DEEPAK SAWLANI

SINDHUJA MAISARAI SALES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050220 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10367 5259558 EKTA SAWLANI

SINDHUJA MAISARAI SALES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050220 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10368 5259559 INDIRA DEVI

SINDHUJA MAISARAI SALES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050220 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10369 5258453 RAJ SAXENA

JDM SOLUTIONS INDIAPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050224 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10370 6881553 SATYENDRA SAKSENA

JDM SOLUTIONS INDIAPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050224 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10371 5241473 IMRAN KHAN

BISK INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050226 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



10372 5241493 KIRAN PAL

BISK INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050226 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10373 3577990 MANISHA VAISLI

ESTEEM PLACEMENT & 

CONSULTING SERVICESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050231 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10374 3578218 ARVIND DWIVEDI

ESTEEM PLACEMENT & 

CONSULTING SERVICESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050231 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10375 5189636 UTTAM MISHRA ALAISHA INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050235 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10376 5201707 NARENDRA KUMAR ALAISHA INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050235 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10377 5245442 SIRAJE ANSARI HERMES EXIM PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050278 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10378 5245450 RAN SINGH HERMES EXIM PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050278 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10379 5269879 MANJU BANSAL MAKS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050284 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10380 5269885 ASHOK BANSAL MAKS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050284 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10381 5268060 MAYA SINGH

BBS TECHNO ENGINEERING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050295 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10382 5268073 RAJAN SINGH

BBS TECHNO ENGINEERING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050295 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10383 2501127 MEGHANSHU AGARWAL

AGB FINCORP SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050319 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10384 2960769 DEEPAK KUMAR

AGB FINCORP SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050319 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10385 5265607 DIGVIJAY SINGH

MANAN FINVEST CONSULTANTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050327 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10386 5265658 MANNAN YADAV

MANAN FINVEST CONSULTANTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050327 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10387 5265663 AWADHESH YADAV

MANAN FINVEST CONSULTANTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050327 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10388 2993058 SAMEER KHAN

GLOBAL E-RELOAD SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050341 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10389 5272278 MOHD RAZA

GLOBAL E-RELOAD SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050341 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10390 5258454 ANAND ADHIKARI

GLOBAL RECRUITMENT 

CONSULTANT PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050362 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10391 5258458 PRALHAD GHOGARE

GLOBAL RECRUITMENT 

CONSULTANT PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050362 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10392 5263471 DHIRENDRA KUMAR

DREAMS SECURITY 

ANDMANAGEMENT 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050363 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10393 7663674 SUDHA TIWARI

DREAMS SECURITY 

ANDMANAGEMENT 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050363 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



10394 5265058 SANTOSH KUMAR

RADIANT GREEN 

POWERSOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050375 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10395 5265062 USHA SHARMA

RADIANT GREEN 

POWERSOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050375 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10396 3589284 SUMAN

GAURANSH TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050387 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10397 3589286 BRIJ MOHAN

GAURANSH TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050387 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10398 5166165 DEVESH MISHRA

DAZZLE EXTENSIVE MULTITRADE 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050396 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10399 5172981 SUPRIYA JAISWAL

DAZZLE EXTENSIVE MULTITRADE 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050396 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10400 3620529 VIKAS CHANDRA

GO FRESH CONSUMER CARE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050403 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10401 5229494 MONIKA CHANDRA

GO FRESH CONSUMER CARE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050403 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10402 5271535 BANTI

GORA BIO-PLANTEC AND SEEDS 

COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050404 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10403 6612238 DEEPAK DIXIT

GORA BIO-PLANTEC AND SEEDS 

COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050404 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10404 5271224 DADDAN PANDEY

DOODH DHARA CHAMPION 

PASHU AAHAR PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050407 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10405 5271234 SARITA RAI

DOODH DHARA CHAMPION 

PASHU AAHAR PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050407 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10406 5271243 SHAILESH PANDEY

DOODH DHARA CHAMPION 

PASHU AAHAR PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050407 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10407 5274290 CHAYAN CHAUDHARY SNS HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050417 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10408 5274294 KULADEEP SNS HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050417 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10409 5274295 RITU CHAUDHARY SNS HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050417 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10410 5274087 KAMLESH

SHRI RIDDHISIDDHIVINAYAK 

SALESMARTPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050435 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10411 5274091 RAM SINGH

SHRI RIDDHISIDDHIVINAYAK 

SALESMARTPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050435 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10412 5275999 ARJUN TIWARI

BRIGHT FUTURE FINVEST 

CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050441 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10413 5276111 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

BRIGHT FUTURE FINVEST 

CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050441 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



10414 5276175 JITENDRA GUPTA

BRIGHT FUTURE FINVEST 

CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050441 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10415 5276178 LAL SAHEB

BRIGHT FUTURE FINVEST 

CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050441 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10416 5156536 NIRAJ YADAV

ANUBHAV & ANUBHAV 

MANUFACTURING INDIAPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050453 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10417 5156539 SUNITA YADAV

ANUBHAV & ANUBHAV 

MANUFACTURING INDIAPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050453 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10418 5269790 ANJU NATHANI

NATMAN MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050454 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10419 5271142 MANOJ NATHANI

NATMAN MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050454 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10420 5256411 NIRANJAN SINGH

JADON SECURITY SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050472 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10421 5257666 SUMITRA DEVI

JADON SECURITY SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050472 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10422 5257926 NARESH KUMAR

JADON SECURITY SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050472 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10423 5228544 BRIJESH PANDEY

EASYLIFEG-3 OVERSEAS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050492 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10424 5228575 ARVIND PANDEY

EASYLIFEG-3 OVERSEAS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050492 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10425 5228582 PRASUN SRIVASTAV

EASYLIFEG-3 OVERSEAS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050492 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10426 6713989 SHER BAHADUR

VIKING MULTISOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050511 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10427 6713993 ANIL KUMAR

VIKING MULTISOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050511 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10428 2508415 NAGHMA ANJUM

WAYNE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050528 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10429 5273433 MOHD ANAS

WAYNE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050528 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10430 5274724 KUNAL TAYAL

BLACKSTRAW INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050532 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10431 5274733 VIKAS MAAN

BLACKSTRAW INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050532 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10432 5269202 JAY SAGAR

ILIP SALES AND MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050542 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10433 5269203 GULAM SABIR

ILIP SALES AND MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050542 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10434 5280281 GANGOTRI

ILIP SALES AND MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050542 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10435 2445978 PRATAP NARAYAN SAKET NEWSCITY PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050553 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10436 2446937 HARISH PATHAK SAKET NEWSCITY PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050553 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



10437 5241811 PARMESHWAR SHUKLA

SHAMBHAVI AGRITECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050560 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10438 5241814 ANAND YADAV

SHAMBHAVI AGRITECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050560 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10439 5241819 RAJ SHUKLA

SHAMBHAVI AGRITECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050560 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10440 3133590 MANISH JAIN RISHI INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050570 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10441 5272547 NITI JAIN RISHI INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050570 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10442 5270456 SYED RAHMAN

NETFUNDA TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050574 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10443 5270471 FARAH DEEBA

NETFUNDA TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050574 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10444 5276077 ANURAG SINGH

ANJANISUT AGRI BUSINESS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050581 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10445 5276089 NITESH SINGH

ANJANISUT AGRI BUSINESS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050581 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10446 5276068 ROHIT VAISH

PARSLEY MANAGEMENT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050585 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10447 6431308 ANIL DANIEL

PARSLEY MANAGEMENT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050585 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10448 5280755 ANJANA SINGH

NAMRATANJANA SOLUTION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050587 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10449 5280769 RAVINDRA SINGH

NAMRATANJANA SOLUTION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050587 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10450 5274306 DEEPAK SHARMA

BLUE HAWK FACILITIES AND 

SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050619 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10451 5274442 AAYUSHMAN BHARADWAJ

BLUE HAWK FACILITIES AND 

SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050619 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10452 5267500 NAVEEN MISHRA

PRATHOO FABRICATION& 

ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050660 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10453 5267507 HARSH TRIVEDI

PRATHOO FABRICATION& 

ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050660 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10454 7423579 SUMIT MISHRA

PRATHOO FABRICATION& 

ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050660 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10455 5277228 MANISH KUMAR

JPS WORKS AND SERVICES INDIA 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050676 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10456 5278183 REKHA SRIVASTAVA

JPS WORKS AND SERVICES INDIA 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050676 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10457 5282030 MADAN SINGH

CRACICA FARMING SYSTEMS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050679 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10458 5282031 MADHURI NARVARIA

CRACICA FARMING SYSTEMS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050679 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10459 5257587 FARWA

STRIDE EVENT CONSULTANTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050681 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10460 5257591 SAMEENA ALI

STRIDE EVENT CONSULTANTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050681 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10461 5257735 MAHAMOOD ZAIDI

STRIDE EVENT CONSULTANTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050681 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



10462 2590141 HARISH SHARMA

UBER LIFE MARKETINGPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050689 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10463 5216549 RAHUL SHARMA

UBER LIFE MARKETINGPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050689 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10464 3643045 AAKASH KHUTAIL

PERFECTHOME MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050704 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10465 5182144 ANITA KHUTAIL

PERFECTHOME MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050704 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10466 5285299 NAVEEN KUMAR

G.W. MAILSERVICE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050705 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10467 5285315 SANJEEV VERMA

G.W. MAILSERVICE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050705 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10468 2953164 RAJENDRA SINGH

MAA VARAHI INFRA BUILDERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050731 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10469 5288640 PANKAJ SINGH

MAA VARAHI INFRA BUILDERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050731 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10470 5288720 NEELAM SINGH

MAA VARAHI INFRA BUILDERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050731 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10471 5288812 AJEET YADAV

MAA VARAHI INFRA BUILDERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050731 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10472 1955595 ABHISHEK PAL

SURYA EXPERT SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050732 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10473 5288635 SWATI PAL

SURYA EXPERT SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050732 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10474 5238867 ASHUTOSH TIWARI

MUDRA (INTERNATIONAL) 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050743 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10475 6954177 ANKITA GAUR

MUDRA (INTERNATIONAL) 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050743 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10476 5282847 RUCHIKA SINGH

VERTICAL CONSULTANCY SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050748 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10477 5282891 UDAY SINGH

VERTICAL CONSULTANCY SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050748 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10478 5283795 PARVEEN CHAUHAN

GANGA PROFIT BAZAARPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050762 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10479 5283800 SURENDRA BHATI

GANGA PROFIT BAZAARPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050762 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10480 5288975 ANAMIKA CHAUDHARY

BUDS MULTISOLUTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050765 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10481 5289944 PRAVEEN GANGWAR

BUDS MULTISOLUTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050765 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10482 5284754 DINESH SINGH

VIJAY PRATAP SECURITY SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050767 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10483 5284781 AWADHESH KUMAR

VIJAY PRATAP SECURITY SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050767 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10484 5217504 RAJ RATHAUR

GALAXY SALESMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050770 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10485 5244047 ANURUD RATHAUR

GALAXY SALESMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050770 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



10486 5289389 ASHOK SINGH

YES GEL EARTH ELECTRODE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050772 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10487 5289493 ARUN SINGH

YES GEL EARTH ELECTRODE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050772 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10488 5282404 ABHISHEK PATHAK

JAS RELIENT CORPORATION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050773 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10489 5282413 AMIT YADAV

JAS RELIENT CORPORATION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050773 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10490 5282419 JATIN

JAS RELIENT CORPORATION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050773 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10491 5282423 SHIV SHARMA

JAS RELIENT CORPORATION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050773 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10492 5282427 SHISHIR RAJ

JAS RELIENT CORPORATION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050773 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10493 5289600 MANISH MITTAL S.K.D. GRATINGS PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050802 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10494 5289612 MANJU MITTAL S.K.D. GRATINGS PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050802 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10495 5289826 SUNIL AGRAWAL S.K.D. GRATINGS PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050802 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10496 5277547 RAJ SINGH

VIECURE PHARMA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050839 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10497 5277559 SHOBHIT SRIVASTAVA

VIECURE PHARMA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050839 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10498 5284205 SAURABH GUPTA

VIECURE PHARMA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050839 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10499 3605271 DEEPAK AGARWAL

SHREE DEVKINANDAN MARKETING 

ANDMANAGEMENT SERVICES 

PRIVATE LPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050848 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10500 5285736 SANTOSH AGARWAL

SHREE DEVKINANDAN MARKETING 

ANDMANAGEMENT SERVICES 

PRIVATE LPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050848 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10501 3474574 DIVAS SINGH

FINDNXT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050852 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10502 5295594 ABHISHEK SINGH

FINDNXT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050852 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10503 5295602 VIVEK SINGH

FINDNXT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050852 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10504 5295984 MAHIMA SAXENA PARVENI EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050862 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10505 5296010 RAM SINGH PARVENI EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050862 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10506 5282980 RAJENDRA SINGH

SURABHIRAJ INSURANCE 

ADVISORY SERVICESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050865 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10507 6363992 RAJESH SINGH

SURABHIRAJ INSURANCE 

ADVISORY SERVICESPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050865 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



10508 5219808 BALMIK MISHRA

VATS MART CREATIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050871 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10509 5219816 TRIPATHI SHIVENDRA MANI

VATS MART CREATIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050871 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10510 5219833 ANAND PANDEY

VATS MART CREATIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050871 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10511 5288975 ANAMIKA CHAUDHARY

BLUEZONE MULTISOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050881 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10512 5289944 PRAVEEN GANGWAR

BLUEZONE MULTISOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050881 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10513 3264779 SATYA UPADHYAY

IMAGING INDIA HOME 

APPLIANCES PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050892 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10514 5282118 ASHUTOSH SINGH

IMAGING INDIA HOME 

APPLIANCES PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050892 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10515 3350256 UPENDRA BHADAURIYA

SUNMAX MULTITRADE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050898 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10516 5286577 DHANANJAY SINGH

SUNMAX MULTITRADE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050898 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10517 5298473 RATNA SINGH

SUNMAX MULTITRADE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050898 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10518 5291268 NAZIA SIDDIQUI

RADIX MANAGEMENT 

CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050911 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10519 7571261 ASHISH KUMAR

RADIX MANAGEMENT 

CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050911 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10520 7572620 SHAMIM SIDDIQUI

RADIX MANAGEMENT 

CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050911 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10521 1172879 MOHD ASIF BANARAS IRON PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050916 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10522 5138765 MOHD ARIF BANARAS IRON PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050916 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10523 291041 MAHENDER YADAV

PARSANDI SECURITY AND 

TELESERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050919 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10524 5279256 ANIL GUPTA

PARSANDI SECURITY AND 

TELESERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050919 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10525 2828769 DEEPAK SINGH

NSS MULTISERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050920 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10526 5284784 RUBI DEVI

NSS MULTISERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050920 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10527 3589281 SUSHIL RANA

ROLAND PHARMA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050931 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10528 3589283 PRATIBHA

ROLAND PHARMA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050931 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10529 3589339 LALIT SINGH

ROLAND PHARMA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050931 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10530 5298770 GOUSE SAYED

HOLISTIC INFOTRAV SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050932 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



10531 5298775 JEETANDER KUMAR

HOLISTIC INFOTRAV SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050932 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10532 5298782 HINA YASMEEN

HOLISTIC INFOTRAV SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050932 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10533 5272102 ANOOP GUJARATI PNG EVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050936 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10534 5272115 NERAJ PAREKH PNG EVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050936 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10535 5272126 RUPESH NAGAR PNG EVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050936 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10536 6372603 RAHUL SHAH PNG EVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050936 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10537 5298649 MOHD FARIDI

WATAN MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050939 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10538 5298657 SHAMIM AHMAD

WATAN MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050939 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10539 5294371 ASHUTOSH SINHA

SWARNMEGHA MULTITRADE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050959 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10540 5294376 SANJU MISHRA

SWARNMEGHA MULTITRADE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050959 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10541 5274370 AMIT GOYAL

SENTORE PHARMA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050967 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10542 5274375 DIVYA GOYAL

SENTORE PHARMA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050967 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10543 5286594 SHALINI GOYAL

SENTORE PHARMA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050967 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10544 5288618 ABHILASH TIWARI

SINE DIE SECURITY SERVICE 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050994 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10545 5289357 ANURUDDH KUMAR

SINE DIE SECURITY SERVICE 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050994 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10546 5289365 MANESH DIXIT

SINE DIE SECURITY SERVICE 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050994 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10547 501880 NEERAJ AGRAWAL

VATSALYA HEART CENTRE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050998 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10548 5286589 SHEILLY CHATRATH

VATSALYA HEART CENTRE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC050998 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10549 5299372 NAZNEEN KHAN

NAVIGATIA WEBS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051006 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10550 5299380 NAJIYA RAEES

NAVIGATIA WEBS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051006 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10551 5291585 DEEPAK TOMER

MASS INFRACONTRACTORS & 

SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051008 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10552 5293100 SANJAY AHLAWAT

MASS INFRACONTRACTORS & 

SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051008 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10553 5304006 MOHD SIDDIQUI

RECTUS TECHNOLOGY &MEDIA 

SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051033 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10554 5304015 TALHA AAMIR

RECTUS TECHNOLOGY &MEDIA 

SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051033 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10555 5302700 DEEPTI SINGH

PRIDE PROTECTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051047 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



10556 5302706 RANJANA SINGH

PRIDE PROTECTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051047 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10557 3204428 SUDHANSHU SRIVASTAV

PURWANCHAL INFRA ESTATE 

SERVICES AND EMR SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051068 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10558 6433971 ANOOP SINGH

PURWANCHAL INFRA ESTATE 

SERVICES AND EMR SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051068 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10559 6433973 KAMAL PANDEY

PURWANCHAL INFRA ESTATE 

SERVICES AND EMR SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051068 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10560 5301763 SHRAVAN YADAV

RBSK INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051078 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10561 5301805 RAJ YADAV

RBSK INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051078 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10562 5305944 MONICA SINGH

PALM RESOURCES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051084 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10563 5305963 SAVITRI SINGH

PALM RESOURCES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051084 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10564 5306883 BHANU SINGH

NARAYANA NATURAL PRODUCTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051098 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10565 5306893 SUSHIL PANDEY

NARAYANA NATURAL PRODUCTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051098 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10566 1938399 ARVIND PANDEY

AT GOLDEN EDGE MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051106 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10567 6471313 NEERAJ

AT GOLDEN EDGE MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051106 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10568 3629062 PANKAJ KUMAR

AGRAWAL GALAXY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051167 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10569 3629104 PRADEEP AGRAWAL

AGRAWAL GALAXY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051167 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10570 3629109 ABHISHEK AGRAWAL

AGRAWAL GALAXY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051167 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10571 5239483 RAVINDRA TEKRIWAL

AGRAWAL GALAXY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051167 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10572 6412872 RAJESH CHHAPARIA

AGRAWAL GALAXY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051167 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10573 6720383 NISHA RAI

WEBEARN SOLUTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051181 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10574 6721661 SOM PRAKASH RAI

WEBEARN SOLUTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051181 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10575 6722235 PAWAN KUMAR

WEBEARN SOLUTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051181 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10576 6722600 SHANTANU RAI

WEBEARN SOLUTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051181 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10577 963052 SATYENDRA KUMAR

WEBEARN SOLUTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051181 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10578 3058011 RAJESH PANDEY

MANGALAYAM TRADEZONE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051190 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



10579 5303746 MAINA DUBEY

MANGALAYAM TRADEZONE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051190 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10580 5303756 ASHUTOSH MISHRA

MANGALAYAM TRADEZONE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051190 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10581 5304468 SURENDRA SINGH

NRSH INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051232 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10582 5305630 NAGENDRA SINGH

NRSH INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051232 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10583 3012940 VISHNU DIXIT VISHRUT FRUITS PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051234 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10584 5235318 RAJIT GUPTA VISHRUT FRUITS PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051234 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10585 5260554 RAKESH TIWARI

MEDIDENT SURGICAL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051247 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10586 5278867 SARITA NAMBIAR

MEDIDENT SURGICAL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051247 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10587 5278871 NIYAZ UZMA

MEDIDENT SURGICAL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051247 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10588 5297926 MOHAMMED SYED

MEDIDENT SURGICAL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051247 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10589 5298073 RAMESH TRIPATHI

MEDIDENT SURGICAL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051247 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10590 5298454 VANI HEGDE

MEDIDENT SURGICAL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051247 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10591 5231989 MRINAL

TECHPRENEURS INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051257 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10592 5232015 VAISHALI SRIVASTAVA

TECHPRENEURS INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051257 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10593 5285240 NISHA

BIND MEDSCIENCES PHARMA 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051271 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10594 5285264 RAVINDRA KUMAR

BIND MEDSCIENCES PHARMA 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051271 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10595 5274566 SUNIL PANKAJ

ENGINEERS ALLIANCETECH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051275 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10596 5274570 REENA ARYA

ENGINEERS ALLIANCETECH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051275 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10597 5297502 ALOK SINGH

INFOEON TECHSERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051278 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10598 5297505 PRAKASH SINGH

INFOEON TECHSERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051278 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10599 5312409 AVANEESH GUPTA ANS INNOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051299 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10600 5312413 SAURABH GUPTA ANS INNOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051299 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10601 5111384 KAUSHLENDRA CHAUHAN

NAVYUGSHAKTI MULTITRADE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051300 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10602 5307646 RICHA

NAVYUGSHAKTI MULTITRADE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051300 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10603 6408234 SAPNA MISHRA

NAVYUGSHAKTI MULTITRADE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051300 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



10604 6408868 AJEET PANDEY

NAVYUGSHAKTI MULTITRADE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051300 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10605 1845360 VISHAL GULATI

PANACEA EDU SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051302 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10606 5272691 BHUPESH MISHRA

PANACEA EDU SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051302 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10607 954775

KUMAR GAURAV VIRENDRA 

AGRAWAL

PANACEA EDU SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051302 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10608 5314823 ANUJ KANAUJIA

GLOBLESHINE MULTISERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051310 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10609 5314828 GULABI DEVI

GLOBLESHINE MULTISERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051310 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10610 5299486 VISHAL SINGH

AIRBIT TELECOMMUNICATIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051313 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10611 5299489 SANDHYA SINGH

AIRBIT TELECOMMUNICATIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051313 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10612 5312729 BHUPENDRA VARSHNEY

SHRI SHYAM CONCAST PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051314 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10613 5312734 MAYANK BAJAJ

SHRI SHYAM CONCAST PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051314 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10614 5312736 PAWAN GUPTA

SHRI SHYAM CONCAST PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051314 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10615 5309536 ABDUL KADIR

NEWPERFECTLIFE MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051334 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10616 5309557 GULZAR KHAN

NEWPERFECTLIFE MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051334 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10617 5309566 SIRAJ AHAMED

NEWPERFECTLIFE MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051334 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10618 2221487 MANOJ JAIN

LOC FACILITATORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051363 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10619 5305904 UMESH JAIN

LOC FACILITATORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051363 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10620 5312279 HARDIK JAIN

LOC FACILITATORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051363 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10621 5312281 NEERAJ JAIN

LOC FACILITATORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051363 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10622 5312451 YOGENDRA RAVAL

LOC FACILITATORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051363 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10623 5302642 BRIJ MOHAN

FATEHPUR SEEDS & OIL 

PRODUCTION PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051372 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10624 5302648 SHIV SINGH

FATEHPUR SEEDS & OIL 

PRODUCTION PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051372 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10625 5306269 SYED HAIDER

OLIVE TRADEMART 

ANDCONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051386 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10626 7220337 RIYAZ ZAIDI

OLIVE TRADEMART 

ANDCONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051386 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



10627 5319032 AMIT SINH

SAFFRON NETSALES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051406 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10628 5319047 MONU YADAV

SAFFRON NETSALES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051406 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10629 6441314 YASHOVEER SINGH

YASHVEER FINTRADE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051407 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10630 6448920 SUBHASH SINGH

YASHVEER FINTRADE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051407 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10631 5312980 PRASHANT DUBEY

JMDC INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051411 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10632 5312981 SHYAM MILAN

JMDC INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051411 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10633 5312982 PRAVIR SINHA

JMDC INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051411 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10634 5270594 ADITYA BISEN

SUNNYRAINS COMMUNICATION 

ANDENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE 

LIMITEDE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051420 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10635 5270597 HEMANT KUMAR

SUNNYRAINS COMMUNICATION 

ANDENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE 

LIMITEDE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051420 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10636 5270988 VISHAL TEMBHARE

SUNNYRAINS COMMUNICATION 

ANDENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE 

LIMITEDE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051420 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10637 5316006 RASHID AHAMAD

ALIYO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051429 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10638 5316024 KHURSHID AHMED

ALIYO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051429 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10639 5307672 AMITABH MISHRA

ACHARYA MSPE INDUSTRIAL 

ESTATE PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051430 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10640 5307748 GIRISH MISHRA

ACHARYA MSPE INDUSTRIAL 

ESTATE PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051430 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10641 5315759 RADHIKA SHUKLA

PADMANABHAM SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051432 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10642 5315760 RAM SHUKLA

PADMANABHAM SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051432 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10643 5318482 SUSHIL AWASTHI

CARLO PRODUCTS INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051434 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10644 5318484 GEETA AWASTHI

CARLO PRODUCTS INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051434 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10645 5300180 ROOP MAURIYA

LIFELONG SALESMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051436 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10646 5300184 GUDIYA

LIFELONG SALESMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051436 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



10647 5321261 DEEPAK KUMAR

GROW INDIA CONSUMERSERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051449 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10648 5321264 HARISH GUSAIN

GROW INDIA CONSUMERSERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051449 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10649 5321268 NARESH JAISWAL

GROW INDIA CONSUMERSERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051449 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10650 2338613 RAM CHAUDHARY

AFFORD TRADEMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051468 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10651 2434763 VINOD KUMAR

AFFORD TRADEMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051468 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10652 5314219 NAVRATN SINGH

LAGSMA ICE AND COLDSTORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051480 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10653 5314229 BRIJENDRA VERMA

LAGSMA ICE AND COLDSTORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051480 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10654 5325974 RANAVEER SINGH

LAGSMA ICE AND COLDSTORAGE 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051480 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10655 3425857 SHASHWATH TOMAR

ALAKNANDA OVERSEAS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051485 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10656 5290005 REKHA TOMAR

ALAKNANDA OVERSEAS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051485 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10657 5327348 PRADEEP SONKAR

OSR MULTISOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051495 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10658 5327364 RAMASHANKAR JAISWAL

OSR MULTISOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051495 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10659 6555306 RAJ VERMA

AVADHMEGHA MULTI SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051507 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10660 6555317 RAM VISWAKARMA

AVADHMEGHA MULTI SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051507 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10661 2078978 SUNIL SRIVASTAVA

EMERALD INFRAPOWER PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051521 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10662 2104305 ANOOP SREVASTAVA

EMERALD INFRAPOWER PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051521 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10663 5302993 MUKESH TIWARI TRISDFX STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051522 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10664 5303994 VIPIN TYAGI TRISDFX STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051522 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10665 5305205 ABHISHEK MISHRA TRISDFX STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051522 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10666 5315308 SANJEEV

SGK INFRA CONSTRUCTIONS AND 

DEVELOPERINDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITEDD U74120UP2012PTC051528 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10667 5315315 PRITHI SINGH

SGK INFRA CONSTRUCTIONS AND 

DEVELOPERINDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITEDD U74120UP2012PTC051528 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



10668 5315318 SAJID HASHMI

SGK INFRA CONSTRUCTIONS AND 

DEVELOPERINDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITEDD U74120UP2012PTC051528 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10669 3266735 JAI AGRAHARI

SANSAR CORE RETAILSBUSINESS 

PVT.LTD. U74120UP2012PTC051538 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10670 5205261 SUNIL KUMAR

SANSAR CORE RETAILSBUSINESS 

PVT.LTD. U74120UP2012PTC051538 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10671 5151934 JAY PRAKASH

KSL REAL ESTATE ANDAGROMART 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051545 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10672 5327562 RAM PAL

KSL REAL ESTATE ANDAGROMART 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051545 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10673 3605406 VIKAR AHMAD

GROWELLS ELECTRICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051548 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10674 5262605 SANA NAAZ

GROWELLS ELECTRICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051548 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10675 5330913 NEETU

S.KUMAR MSPE PRODUCTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051555 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10676 5330964 SATYA SONI

S.KUMAR MSPE PRODUCTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051555 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10677 3605406 VIKAR AHMAD

ARINA TECHNOLOGIES AND 

MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051556 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10678 5262605 SANA NAAZ

ARINA TECHNOLOGIES AND 

MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051556 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10679 5312390 AMIT DUBEY

STEP TWO SUCCESS FINANCIAL 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051567 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10680 5312937 SHIV PRAJAPATI

STEP TWO SUCCESS FINANCIAL 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051567 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10681 5332363 SHAILESH BAJPAI

STEP TWO SUCCESS FINANCIAL 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051567 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10682 3301871 GULFAM RIZVI

FUTURE STEP TRADERSAND 

PROMOTERSPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051569 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10683 5287029 SAIYAD ALAM

FUTURE STEP TRADERSAND 

PROMOTERSPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051569 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10684 120583 KULDEEP KATIYAR

JAGRANI DEVI VISHWANATH COLD 

STORAGEPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051577 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10685 5203559 RAKESH KATIYAR

JAGRANI DEVI VISHWANATH COLD 

STORAGEPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051577 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10686 5316315 POONAM KATIYAR

JAGRANI DEVI VISHWANATH COLD 

STORAGEPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051577 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10687 5314812 BALJIT BHALLA B3 EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051597 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10688 5314815 MRINALJIT BHALLA B3 EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051597 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10689 5321261 DEEPAK KUMAR

G I CONSUMER SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051608 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



10690 5330708 VIKRAM SINGH

G I CONSUMER SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051608 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10691 5331572 KAMAL KUMAR

G I CONSUMER SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051608 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10692 5327263 SAKET YADAV

UNIQUELIFE MULTI SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051613 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10693 5327295 VIJAYPRATAP YADAV

UNIQUELIFE MULTI SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051613 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10694 5328741 MOHD FIROZ

HERITAGEAVE EXIM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051663 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10695 5328754 MOHD SHUAIB

HERITAGEAVE EXIM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051663 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10696 192615 SANJAY SHARMA

SANFAW HUMAN MANAGEMENT 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051674 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10697 5332046 FAWAS VALIYAPALATHINGAL

SANFAW HUMAN MANAGEMENT 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051674 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10698 3619511 BHARAT BHATIA

HARMONY INFRAHEIGHTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051681 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10699 978073 ASHOK MEHRA

HARMONY INFRAHEIGHTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051681 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10700 1038930 SHALINI MANGLANI

SMAART HEALTH AND LIFE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051711 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10701 5316848 ACHINT MANGLANI

SMAART HEALTH AND LIFE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051711 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10702 5332865 RAJENDRA TRIPATHI

NEWCHOICE RETAIL MULTITRADE 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051744 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10703 5332883 ROHIT SINGH

NEWCHOICE RETAIL MULTITRADE 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051744 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10704 5333885 KAMLENDRA SINGH

NEWCHOICE RETAIL MULTITRADE 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051744 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10705 5339926 SAJID KHAN SVM VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051749 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10706 5340747 VINAY SHARMA SVM VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051749 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10707 6549529 KUSUM SRIVASTAVA SVM VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051749 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10708 5293870 ALTAF KHAN

9XOK INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051761 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10709 5293881 RAJJAN KHAN

9XOK INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051761 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10710 5175734 AMIT KUMAR SINGH YADAV

S.G. BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051775 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10711 6496033 JAI PANDEY

S.G. BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051775 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10712 6706801 SHUJAT ALI

S.G. BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051775 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10713 6805780 ARSHAD AHMAD

S.G. BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051775 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



10714 6805888 VIRENDRA SINGH

S.G. BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051775 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10715 3286992 TOUSEEF SIDDIQUI

FAIR MEDI PHARMA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051776 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10716 3286994 TAHSEEN SIDDIQUI

FAIR MEDI PHARMA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051776 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10717 5342748 NEERAJ DWIVEDI

LANDMARK INFRAHOME PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051784 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10718 5342749 SUCHITRA DWIVEDI

LANDMARK INFRAHOME PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051784 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10719 5339651 DAYASHANKAR SINGH

ANMOL SALESMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051790 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10720 5339655 RAJ SINGH

ANMOL SALESMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051790 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10721 5337236 HEMANT GUPTA

SH VAISHALI ELECTRONICS LAB 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051797 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10722 5337247 JAYA GUPTA

SH VAISHALI ELECTRONICS LAB 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051797 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10723 5293022 GAURAV SHARMA

PUNNA DEVI OIL MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051822 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10724 5345861 ASHOK

PUNNA DEVI OIL MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051822 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10725 3175657 REENA SINGH

MRAKEL CONSTRUCTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051864 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10726 5347266 PREM MANIKTALYA

MRAKEL CONSTRUCTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051864 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10727 5347713 SHYORAJ

MRAKEL CONSTRUCTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051864 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10728 5114871 FAISAL CHAUHAN

UMARYAN IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051865 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10729 5324108 NAFIS BANO

UMARYAN IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051865 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10730 5349910 ASHWANI SHUKLA

BRAJ VIKAS SECURITYAND 

PLACEMENTSERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITEDITED U74120UP2012PTC051885 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10731 5349914 CHANDANI SHUKLA

BRAJ VIKAS SECURITYAND 

PLACEMENTSERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITEDITED U74120UP2012PTC051885 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10732 5349929 SHASHI SHUKLA

BRAJ VIKAS SECURITYAND 

PLACEMENTSERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITEDITED U74120UP2012PTC051885 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10733 5319663 MONA YADAV

TRABAJO CONSULTING SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051887 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10734 5321140 JEEVAN SINGH

TRABAJO CONSULTING SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051887 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10735 6588970 AVINASH YADAV

TRABAJO CONSULTING SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051887 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10736 5342697 SANDEEP SINGH

APT TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051908 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



10737 5342698 SAURABH SINGH

APT TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051908 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10738 5340144 AJEET KUMAR

INDULGE EDUCATION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051916 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10739 5340150 DEEPAK SINGH

INDULGE EDUCATION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051916 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10740 5330846 FAHEEM AHMAD

NAWABI DAWAKHANA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051917 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10741 5330855 SUHAIL MEHNDI

NAWABI DAWAKHANA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051917 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10742 5332069 ANURAG SRIVASTAVA

SMART GLOBAL SOURCING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051924 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10743 5332073 SAPNA SRIVASTAVA

SMART GLOBAL SOURCING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051924 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10744 5153593 PREETY BHAGAT

STANDARD CEMENT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051935 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10745 5153595 SHAKUNTALA BHAGAT

STANDARD CEMENT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051935 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10746 5351381 ASHOK BHAGAT

STANDARD CEMENT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051935 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10747 2133661 SHOBHIT PRABHAKAR

PRABHAKAR UDYOG PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051958 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10748 5337741 DEVENDERA PRABHAKAR

PRABHAKAR UDYOG PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051958 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10749 5354433 SIDDHARTH PRABHAKAR

PRABHAKAR UDYOG PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051958 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10750 5333406 NARENDRA KUMAR

SHRI GIRRAJ G TRAVEL AGENCY 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051975 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10751 5333412 RAJIV JAIN

SHRI GIRRAJ G TRAVEL AGENCY 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051975 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10752 5333416 VED GUPTA

SHRI GIRRAJ G TRAVEL AGENCY 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051975 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10753 5209183 CHANDRA MAURYA

POWERZONE ELECTRICAL & 

ELECTRONICSPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051990 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10754 6900363 YOGESH CHAUHAN

POWERZONE ELECTRICAL & 

ELECTRONICSPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051990 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10755 6919415 ARUNENDRA SHARMA

POWERZONE ELECTRICAL & 

ELECTRONICSPRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051990 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10756 5338950 PARAMBEER

SATYA SAI TOURS ANDTRAVELS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051996 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10757 5340187 RANVIR YADAV

SATYA SAI TOURS ANDTRAVELS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051996 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10758 5331967 ABHISHEK MISHRA

BIT MAX SOFTWARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051998 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10759 5332864 ASHWANI BHADOURIYA

BIT MAX SOFTWARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC051998 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10760 5346426 ANURAG RANA

EDUMIST TECHWORKS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC052002 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10761 5346430 GAURAV SINGH

EDUMIST TECHWORKS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC052002 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



10762 5349734 ANIL GUPTA

EDUMIST TECHWORKS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC052002 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10763 5354115 KIRTI PANDEY

JEEVAN UDAY INSURANCE 

CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC052004 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10764 7792378 RAJEEVA PANDEY

JEEVAN UDAY INSURANCE 

CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC052004 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10765 5355160 ASHTOSH CHAUDHARY

KRISHEEDHAN BIO AGRITECH 

INDIA PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC052012 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10766 5355186 GIRJESH TRIPATHI

KRISHEEDHAN BIO AGRITECH 

INDIA PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC052012 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10767 5281863 MUSTAKIM ALI

MS RESOURCE MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC052015 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10768 5281865 SUMAN TIWARI

MS RESOURCE MARKETING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC052015 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10769 5351157 KESHAV TIWARI

LIFEZONE MULTITRADEPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC052017 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10770 5351178 NEHA GAUTAM

LIFEZONE MULTITRADEPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC052017 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10771 5351191 KAUSHAL

LIFEZONE MULTITRADEPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC052017 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10772 5350141 PIYUSH MISHRA

BLURIT PHARMACEUTICAL 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC052020 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10773 5350160 RAJIV SHUKLA

BLURIT PHARMACEUTICAL 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC052020 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10774 5283600 PRABHAV KUMAR

NN TECHNOCOM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC052044 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10775 5290005 REKHA TOMAR

NN TECHNOCOM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC052044 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10776 5337866 ANUJ SRIVASTAVA

SANTE LIFE SCIENCESINDIA 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC052070 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10777 5337933 ALOK SHARMA

SANTE LIFE SCIENCESINDIA 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC052070 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10778 5356032 ANURAG GUPTA

SANTE LIFE SCIENCESINDIA 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC052070 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10779 5356035 ANURAG TIWARI

SANTE LIFE SCIENCESINDIA 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC052070 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10780 5356038 UTTRICHAND

SANTE LIFE SCIENCESINDIA 

PRIVATELIMITED U74120UP2012PTC052070 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10781 5353234 OM PRAKASH

NIKAND SECURITY SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC052081 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10782 5353237 PRADEEP KUMAR

NIKAND SECURITY SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC052081 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10783 5159482 MANISH

GYANJYOTI MARKETINGPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC052089 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10784 5352786 MAHESH KUMAR

GYANJYOTI MARKETINGPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74120UP2012PTC052089 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10785 1895280 BALVINDER SEKHON

IMPERIAL SECURITY SYSTEMS 

LIMITED U74140UP2005PLC031074 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



10786 1895295 REENA SINGH

IMPERIAL SECURITY SYSTEMS 

LIMITED U74140UP2005PLC031074 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10787 1800863 RAKESH AGARWAL

WALLMAX INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74140UP2009PTC036768 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10788 647593 RAJEEV AGARWAL

WALLMAX INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74140UP2009PTC036768 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10789 1782596 SITA SINGH

QUANTUM INDIA EDU 

MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED U74140UP2010PTC041929 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10790 1891643 RAHUL SINGH

QUANTUM INDIA EDU 

MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED U74140UP2010PTC041929 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10791 3401509 SHABNAM MOHAMMAD

S. VARSI NETWORK MARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U74140UP2011PTC043502 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10792 6984282 ASHISH KUMAR

ANAND SHARAN ARCHITECTS AND 

ENGINEERSPRIVATE LIMITED U74210UP1995PTC018950 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10793 7170932 NAGENDRA SINGH

ANAND SHARAN ARCHITECTS AND 

ENGINEERSPRIVATE LIMITED U74210UP1995PTC018950 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10794 3122742 DURGA SINGH TERWA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED U74210UP1999PTC024648 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10795 965017 RITESH SINGH TERWA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED U74210UP1999PTC024648 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10796 733018 MANISH SRIVASTAVA

SRISHTI 

ENGINEERINGCONSULTANCY 

PRIVATELIMITED U74210UP2005PTC030248 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10797 1040477 PRABHAKAR SHUKLA

LEHARS COMMUNICATIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74300UP2000PTC025419 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10798 2368736 AJAY SINGH

SILVERSTONE COMMUNICATIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74300UP2007PTC033417 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10799 2501127 MEGHANSHU AGARWAL

MSC MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74300UP2008PTC035280 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10800 2869752 DEBANJALEE DE

KALAKRATI ADVERTISEMENT 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74300UP2010PTC041267 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10801 1140554 HAR JAISWAL

V.H. INTERCONTINENTAL INN 

PRIVATELIMITED U74900UP1990PTC012517 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10802 2707155 SAPNA JAISWAL

V.H. INTERCONTINENTAL INN 

PRIVATELIMITED U74900UP1990PTC012517 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10803 1938399 ARVIND PANDEY

A.T.F.S. MULTISERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74900UP2008PTC034511 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10804 1971836 TRIBHUWAN PANDEY

A.T.F.S. MULTISERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74900UP2008PTC034511 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10805 1650841 ANITA SACHAN

KUMAR MILL STORES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74900UP2008PTC034560 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10806 1269385 RAKESH SHARMA

RECENT PRODUCTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74900UP2008PTC035128 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10807 1785395 RAM SINGH

RECENT PRODUCTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74900UP2008PTC035128 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10808 69435 NIVEDITA VERMA

DTDS TRAVEL & TOUR PLANNER 

PRIVATELIMITED U74900UP2008PTC036507 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



10809 7542412 SUBODH VERMA

DTDS TRAVEL & TOUR PLANNER 

PRIVATELIMITED U74900UP2008PTC036507 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10810 853989 MADHU SINGH

PRABANDHAN BUSINES AND 

STRATEGYCONSULTING PRIVATE 

LIMITEDIMITED U74900UP2009PTC036571 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10811 2370200 VYSHAL MAHESHWARI

JAISHREE HEALTH ANDLIFE STYLE 

PRIVATELIMITED U74900UP2009PTC037248 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10812 554984 NARAIN MAHESHWARI

JAISHREE HEALTH ANDLIFE STYLE 

PRIVATELIMITED U74900UP2009PTC037248 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10813 1907710 ALOK TRIPATHI

PEERS INDIA CORPORATION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74900UP2009PTC038269 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10814 2739059 VISHNU TRIPATHI

PEERS INDIA CORPORATION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74900UP2009PTC038269 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10815 1907710 ALOK TRIPATHI

PEERS SECURITIES SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74900UP2009PTC038415 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10816 2739059 VISHNU TRIPATHI

PEERS SECURITIES SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74900UP2009PTC038415 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10817 2195056 SUBHASH GHOSH

IMPARTIAL TESTING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74900UP2009PTC038863 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10818 1785395 RAM SINGH

RECENT FOOTWEAR INDIA 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74900UP2010PTC039646 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10819 1169841 SUBHASH GUPTA

RAMNATH RETAIL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74900UP2010PTC039670 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10820 1810763 SANDESH GUPTA

RAMNATH RETAIL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74900UP2010PTC039670 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10821 1855467 DHIRENDRA GUPTA

RAMNATH RETAIL PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74900UP2010PTC039670 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10822 5257773 PRASHANT DUBEY

MAHA KALESHWAR SHEETGRAH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74900UP2010PTC040333 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10823 5257792 SHYAM TIWARI

MAHA KALESHWAR SHEETGRAH 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74900UP2010PTC040333 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10824 2966219 VIVEKANAND TRIPATHI

SHREE KARTIKAY ENGINEERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74900UP2010PTC041978 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10825 2521445 MANOJ MAURYA

THREESTAR 

JEWELLERSMULTISERVICESPRIVAT

E LIMITED U74900UP2010PTC041998 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10826 2507913 VIVIDH SINGH

AIMRICH NETMARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74900UP2010PTC042136 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10827 3190546 HARISH KUMAR

AIMRICH NETMARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74900UP2010PTC042136 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10828 3224560 NILAM GOSWAMI

SAFAL AGRIMARKETINGS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74900UP2010PTC042173 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10829 3224564 SHAHLA PARVEEN

SAFAL AGRIMARKETINGS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74900UP2010PTC042173 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10830 3247764 VINAY AGARWAL

ATOOTBANDHAN DOT NET 

MATRIMONY PRIVATELIMITED U74900UP2010PTC042367 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10831 3295162 AVINASH KUSHWAHA

ATOOTBANDHAN DOT NET 

MATRIMONY PRIVATELIMITED U74900UP2010PTC042367 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10832 1161854 KAUSHAL GUPTA

SHRI RAMAN BIHARI ENTERPRISES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74900UP2010PTC042678 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



10833 1161966 SUSHIL GUPTA

SHRI RAMAN BIHARI ENTERPRISES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74900UP2010PTC042678 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10834 1162232 SWAMI GUPTA

SHRI RAMAN BIHARI ENTERPRISES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74900UP2010PTC042678 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10835 1765498 SANT GUPTA

SHRI RAMAN BIHARI ENTERPRISES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74900UP2010PTC042678 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10836 1765517 MITHLESH GUPTA

SHRI RAMAN BIHARI ENTERPRISES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74900UP2010PTC042678 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10837 3411519 KRISHNA MURARI SMILE PARKS INDUSTRIES LIMITED U74900UP2011PLC043750 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10838 5174644 ASGHAR RIZVI SMILE PARKS INDUSTRIES LIMITED U74900UP2011PLC043750 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10839 3168530 RADHESHYAM SINGH

GFG ANIMALS FARM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74900UP2011PTC043057 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10840 5137341 RAM MADHAV

GFG ANIMALS FARM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74900UP2011PTC043057 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10841 3282013 SHOBHIT BHATNAGAR

MINACK HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74900UP2011PTC043355 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10842 3195990 YOGENDRA LODHI

MANCURE PHARMACUTICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74900UP2011PTC043361 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10843 7029765 HITESHBHAI SHAH

FORTUNE INFRACITY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74900UP2011PTC043444 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10844 7080521 ABHISHEK TRIPATHI

FORTUNE INFRACITY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74900UP2011PTC043444 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10845 3040210 MOHAMMAD AHMAD

AHMED ANIMALS FARMING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74900UP2011PTC043480 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10846 3054224 MOHAMMAD SWALEH

AHMED ANIMALS FARMING 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74900UP2011PTC043480 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10847 3424403 SHASHANK MISHRA

SRIJAN ARCHITECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74900UP2011PTC043616 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10848 3424440 NIRBHAY KUMAR

SRIJAN ARCHITECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74900UP2011PTC043616 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10849 1108804 MADAN PAL

MADAN COLD STORAGE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74900UP2011PTC043948 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10850 2894776 SUSHIL KUSHWAHA

RAM SURVEYUNIVERSALPRIVATE 

LIMITED U74900UP2011PTC044016 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10851 3268535 ANKUR AZAD

AIMRICH AGRIFOODS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74900UP2011PTC044071 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10852 2643150 NEERESH ARUN

BRIGHTMONEY SALES AND 

MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED U74900UP2011PTC044386 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10853 2862270 ANJU BHARTI

BRIGHTMONEY SALES AND 

MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED U74900UP2011PTC044386 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10854 3494535 SUNIL JAISWAL EARN ADVMART PRIVATE LIMITED U74900UP2011PTC044390 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10855 3495061 VINITA JAISWAL EARN ADVMART PRIVATE LIMITED U74900UP2011PTC044390 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10856 3499845 ARUN CHATURVEDI

MAGNUM FINCAP CONSULTANTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74900UP2011PTC044398 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



10857 3499868 VARUN CHATURVEDI

MAGNUM FINCAP CONSULTANTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U74900UP2011PTC044398 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10858 3504580 MOHD AKHTAR

DREAMZREALITY FINSEC 

CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED U74900UP2011PTC044547 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10859 3512719 OM SINGH

TRIPLEFIVE 555 MONEYEXPRESS 

SALES ANDMARKETING SERVICES 

PRIVRIVATE LIMITED U74900UP2011PTC044605 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10860 3389794 SARVESH SRIVASTAVA

AKELA TIMES VISION 

BROADCASTERS PRIVATELIMITED U74900UP2011PTC044617 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10861 3389800 KUNAL SRIVASTAVA

AKELA TIMES VISION 

BROADCASTERS PRIVATELIMITED U74900UP2011PTC044617 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10862 3390227 RAKESH SRIVASTAVA

AKELA TIMES VISION 

BROADCASTERS PRIVATELIMITED U74900UP2011PTC044617 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10863 3131911 ARVIND KUMAR

BUOYUP ADVERTISING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74900UP2011PTC044668 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10864 3495111 SURENDRA PANDIT ALP NETMART PRIVATELIMITED U74900UP2011PTC044826 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10865 3482092 RAJNISH KUMAR

EUPHORIC CONSULTANCY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74900UP2011PTC044834 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10866 3491666 RAMESH SINGH

EUPHORIC CONSULTANCY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74900UP2011PTC044834 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10867 922458 RAJENDRA SINGH

KAIZEN CONFERENCE &EVENT 

SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U74900UP2011PTC044847 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10868 3520342 GAURAV MISRA

STEADFAST SALES ANDMARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U74900UP2011PTC044870 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10869 3520360 AJAY CHAUHAN

STEADFAST SALES ANDMARKETING 

PRIVATELIMITED U74900UP2011PTC044870 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10870 2955532 RAJAN KUMAR

SUCCESS MULTISERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74900UP2011PTC044988 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10871 1565717 DEEPAK SINGH

ALERT INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74900UP2011PTC045018 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10872 2766539 ANAR SINGH FIABLES AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED U74900UP2011PTC045171 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10873 3506992 SIRAJ KHAN ALIAS SARJU

ALCOVE MARKETING AND SALES 

PROMOTIONPRIVATE LIMITED U74900UP2011PTC045257 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10874 3538050 SHAHARYAR JAFRI

ALCOVE MARKETING AND SALES 

PROMOTIONPRIVATE LIMITED U74900UP2011PTC045257 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10875 3573948 VINOD KUMAR TIWARI

GLORIOUSVISION TRADEMART 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74900UP2011PTC045943 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



10876 3528725 VINOD SINGH

NAVCHETNA TRAUMA HOSPITAL 

AND RESEARCHCENTER PRIVATE 

LIMITEDED U74900UP2011PTC046043 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10877 3528729 DHIRENDRA SINGH

NAVCHETNA TRAUMA HOSPITAL 

AND RESEARCHCENTER PRIVATE 

LIMITEDED U74900UP2011PTC046043 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10878 3528734 AJEET SINGH

NAVCHETNA TRAUMA HOSPITAL 

AND RESEARCHCENTER PRIVATE 

LIMITEDED U74900UP2011PTC046043 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10879 3382183 ARUN GUPTA

CORAL WATER CARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74900UP2012PTC049887 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10880 3418425 GURU PRATAP

CORAL WATER CARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74900UP2012PTC049887 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10881 5135923 DEVESH KUMAR

SKYMAXX MARKETING AND 

MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED U74900UP2012PTC051499 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10882 1845360 VISHAL GULATI

LAKSH STAFFING SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74910UP2008PTC035374 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10883 954775

KUMAR GAURAV VIRENDRA 

AGRAWAL

LAKSH STAFFING SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74910UP2008PTC035374 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10884 438897 MAHESH PARASWANI

SARASWATI BRICK 

CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED U74930UP1996PTC020552 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10885 520268 ASHISH JINDAL

JINDAL MOULDED FURNITURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74930UP2010PTC041869 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10886 3056397 NAGENDRA KUMAR

SURAAJ MARKETING AND 

RESEARCH PRIVATELIMITED U74991UP2006PTC032437 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10887 3076397 DEWANTI SINGH

SURAAJ MARKETING AND 

RESEARCH PRIVATELIMITED U74991UP2006PTC032437 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10888 1653764 MANISH YADAV

K.G.C. FRANCHISE (INDIA) PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74991UP2007PTC033129 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10889 2054158 RAKESH KUMAR

SARTHAK FINVEST CONSULTANT 

PRIVATELIMITED U74992UP2008PTC035915 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10890 1527113 VINAY SHUKLA

SAI VITISTA TRADECOM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74992UP2010PTC041579 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10891 1970018 BHOLA SHUKLA

SAI VITISTA TRADECOM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74992UP2010PTC041579 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10892 3182714 SUMAN SHUKLA

SAI VITISTA TRADECOM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74992UP2010PTC041579 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10893 650192 ASHUTOSH TICKOO

SAI VITISTA TRADECOM PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74992UP2010PTC041579 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10894 3172232 SANJAY SHAKYA

AKBL FINANCIAL CONSULTANT 

PRIVATELIMITED U74992UP2010PTC042034 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10895 3172258 RUCHI SHAKYA

AKBL FINANCIAL CONSULTANT 

PRIVATELIMITED U74992UP2010PTC042034 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10896 1996513 SANDEEP JAISWAL

BLC ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74992UP2010PTC042064 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



10897 1669065 VIJAY KUMAR

UNIEX BIOHEALTH & REMEDIES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74992UP2011PTC043264 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10898 2767593 VIPIN SHARMA

UNIEX BIOHEALTH & REMEDIES 

PRIVATELIMITED U74992UP2011PTC043264 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10899 3017423 SHIV SINGH

MARUTI NANDAN INSURANCE 

CONSULTANTPRIVATE LIMITED U74992UP2011PTC043467 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10900 1769796 CHOWDHARY ASHRAFF

RICHMOND MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74999UP2001PTC026239 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10901 20000 SUDHIR HALWASIYA

RICHMOND MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74999UP2001PTC026239 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10902 1314663 RAJESH AWASTHI

SWAR AGROTEAK & HOUSING 

(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED U74999UP2004PTC029042 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10903 2104180 PRAVESH KAROWLIYA

SWAR AGROTEAK & HOUSING 

(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED U74999UP2004PTC029042 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10904 5159488 SHIV KUMAR

SWAR AGROTEAK & HOUSING 

(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED U74999UP2004PTC029042 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10905 294512 SANDEEP KOHLI

SKF DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74999UP2005PTC030801 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10906 2667775 JAWAHAR SINGH KALPTARU MOTELS LIMITED U74999UP2008PLC035626 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10907 3190546 HARISH KUMAR

AIMRICH TRADEMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74999UP2011PTC045088 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10908 3268535 ANKUR AZAD

AIMRICH TRADEMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74999UP2011PTC045088 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10909 3506829 RANGI BHASKAR

STARSHINE PROPMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74999UP2011PTC045505 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10910 2838614 MANJU PATHAK

SILEX REAL ESTATE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74999UP2011PTC045761 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10911 2843111 RAJNI SHARON

PROENVIRO ENERGY COMPANY 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74999UP2011PTC046191 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10912 2167395 RAJENDRA BABU

DLS INSURE SERVICES& INFRACON 

PRIVATELIMITED U74999UP2011PTC047112 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10913 5115983 AMIT JANI

JANI CORPORATE ADVISORS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74999UP2011PTC047914 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10914 5116207 NADEEM

JANI CORPORATE ADVISORS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U74999UP2011PTC047914 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10915 5147106 MOTI PATEL DARDO FOODS PRIVATELIMITED U74999UP2011PTC048123 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10916 5147108 PADAM PATEL DARDO FOODS PRIVATELIMITED U74999UP2011PTC048123 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10917 5147112 PRABHA PATEL DARDO FOODS PRIVATELIMITED U74999UP2011PTC048123 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10918 1564596 VIVEK SINGH

ALERT INTELLIGENCE SERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U75230UP2007PTC033798 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10919 652485 RAJIV MISHRA

SARASWATI INSTITUTEOF 

EDUCATIONS ANDRESEARCH 

CENTRE U80301UP2003NPL027767 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10920 1986381 RAKESH TIWARI

JANSAHYOG CORPORATION 

LIMITED U80301UP2007PLC033121 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10921 2067786 ANJANI TIWARI

JANSAHYOG CORPORATION 

LIMITED U80301UP2007PLC033121 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



10922 2682898 DINA PANDEY

JANSAHYOG CORPORATION 

LIMITED U80301UP2007PLC033121 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10923 2502915 PRAMOD SRIVASTAVA

TECHNORIDGE E-SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U80902UP2011PTC043991 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10924 818985 MARDAN SINGH

LUCKNOW SCHOOL OF COMPANY 

LAW & ACCOUNTS U80903UP2007NPL033261 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10925 856391 MEENA KUMARI

LUCKNOW SCHOOL OF COMPANY 

LAW & ACCOUNTS U80903UP2007NPL033261 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10926 1338619 RAJESH SINGH

IMAGE EDUTECH ACADEMY 

PRIVATE LIMITED U80904UP2010PTC039448 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10927 2990510 ARVIND VERMA

KASHI VISHWANATH 

EDUCATIONAL POINTPRIVATE 

LIMITED U80904UP2010PTC042276 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10928 3322410 DHIRENDRA TIWARI

VIKALP EDUCATION PRIVATE 

LIMITED U80904UP2010PTC042998 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10929 3152209 SITA DEVI

PCSN EDUCATION SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U80904UP2011PTC043267 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10930 3152217 NARAYAN SINGH

PCSN EDUCATION SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U80904UP2011PTC043267 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10931 3507860 DILIP VERMA

SUNRISE EDUTECH PRIVATE 

LIMITED U80904UP2011PTC044522 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10932 1179391 MOHSIN KHAN

ERA EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U80904UP2011PTC045019 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10933 2211346 FARZANA BANO

ERA EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U80904UP2011PTC045019 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10934 2246315 MEESAM KHAN

ERA EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U80904UP2011PTC045019 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10935 1179391 MOHSIN KHAN

ERAS LUCKNOW MEDICAL 

COLLEGE ANDHOSPITAL PRIVATE 

LIMITEDITED U80904UP2011PTC045031 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10936 2246315 MEESAM KHAN

ERAS LUCKNOW MEDICAL 

COLLEGE ANDHOSPITAL PRIVATE 

LIMITEDITED U80904UP2011PTC045031 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10937 5123680 AJAY KUMAR

SUCCESS POINT CAREER AVENUES 

PRIVATELIMITED U80904UP2011PTC048167 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10938 1012838 JAI KRISHANA RANA KALPTARU INSTITUTE  U80904UP2012NPL051431 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10939 2667775 JAWAHAR SINGH KALPTARU INSTITUTE  U80904UP2012NPL051431 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10940 2112154 SHAHNAWAZ SHAKEEL SICD CLASSES PRIVATE LIMITED U80904UP2012PTC049012 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10941 3517436 SHAHZEB SHAKEEL SICD CLASSES PRIVATE LIMITED U80904UP2012PTC049012 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10942 2983396 HARSH AGARWAL

ARCADE GLOBAL EDUCATION 

PRIVATE LIMITED U80904UP2012PTC049253 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10943 1912662 SHAKEEL KHAN

Q-FACTOR LEARNING ACADEMY 

PRIVATELIMITED U80904UP2012PTC050349 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10944 1912692 AYAZ KHANAM

Q-FACTOR LEARNING ACADEMY 

PRIVATELIMITED U80904UP2012PTC050349 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10945 2308313 SUSHILA DEVI

SUPRINAM LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U85100UP2009PTC038237 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



10946 593650 SHAIKH KAYUM

HARMAIN HOSPITALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U85110UP2000PTC025732 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10947 1338619 RAJESH SINGH

NEOTECH HEALTH CAREAND 

RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED U85110UP2009PTC038229 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10948 2935935 RISHIKA KESARWANI

MIRACLE HEALTHCARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U85191UP2010PTC039836 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10949 40401 SANJEEV SRIVASTVA

ASSOTECH HEALTHCARESERVICES 

(RUDRAPUR)PRIVATE LIMITED U85191UP2011PTC047932 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10950 40474 RAJEEV SRIVASTVA

ASSOTECH HEALTHCARESERVICES 

(RUDRAPUR)PRIVATE LIMITED U85191UP2011PTC047932 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10951 1012838 JAI KRISHANA RANA

KALPTARU MEDICAL & RESEARCH 

FOUNDATION U85191UP2012NPL050105 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10952 2667775 JAWAHAR SINGH

KALPTARU MEDICAL & RESEARCH 

FOUNDATION U85191UP2012NPL050105 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10953 3035311 NIRA SHARMA AAVARAN INDIA FOUNDATION U85191UP2012NPL051669 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10954 3035392 VINEET KUMAR AAVARAN INDIA FOUNDATION U85191UP2012NPL051669 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10955 3269876 RUPESH TRIPATHI AAVARAN INDIA FOUNDATION U85191UP2012NPL051669 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10956 5320841 NEELU SHUKLA AAVARAN INDIA FOUNDATION U85191UP2012NPL051669 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10957 5175734 AMIT KUMAR SINGH YADAV

DENTAL PROTECTION CENTRE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U85191UP2012PTC048503 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10958 5175770 SWATY

DENTAL PROTECTION CENTRE 

PRIVATE LIMITED U85191UP2012PTC048503 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10959 763617 REEMA JAIN RTR BROADCAST PRIVATE LIMITED U92412UP2010PTC041643 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10960 763761 TARUN JAIN RTR BROADCAST PRIVATE LIMITED U92412UP2010PTC041643 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10961 3508816 ABHISHEK PANDEY

SAVIOUR APPLE MULTISERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U93000UP2011PTC044541 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10962 3508824 YOJNA SAGAR

SAVIOUR APPLE MULTISERVICES 

PRIVATELIMITED U93000UP2011PTC044541 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10963 3616429 PREM NARAYAN

AASTHA SALESMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U93000UP2011PTC046644 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10964 3616436 RAMESH CHANDRA

AASTHA SALESMART PRIVATE 

LIMITED U93000UP2011PTC046644 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10965 2894776 SUSHIL KUSHWAHA

RAM NARESH SURVEY 

INTERNATIONAL PRIVATELIMITED U93030UP2010PTC039562 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10966 3045875 VIVEK SINGH

INFOCULAR ETECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED U93030UP2010PTC041326 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10967 3415554 SHASHI SINGH

VSQUARE FINVEST ADVISORS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U93030UP2011PTC043630 RC104 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
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1UJ25 /  1125484.3 	IMAMTA MISHRA 	 (APEX GENERATORS PVT.LTD 	IU93090UP2007PTC034242  

INFOCULAR ETECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE  LIMITED  
VSQUARE EINVEST ADVISORS 
PRIVATE LIMITED  

M.  V.  CINEPLEX PRIVATE LIMITED  

M.  V.  CINEPLEX PRIVATE LIMITED  
SUNSHINE RESEARCH SERVICES  
PRIVATELIMITED  
JETSTAR TRAINING INSTITUTE 
OFAERONAUTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDLIMITED  
JETSTAR TRAINING INSTITUTE 
OFAERONAUTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDLIMITED   
ADVANCE FILMEDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED  
GURUKRIPA UTILITY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED  
GURUKRIPA UTILITY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED  
ROYAL FINSEC CONSULTANTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED  
SHUBHAM DEEPESH 
MULTISERVICES  
INDIAFOUNDATION  
SHUBHAM DEEPESH 
MULTISERVICES 
INDIAFOUNDATION  
CREDAI-  AGRA CHAPTER  

AZ I.T.  ADVISORY PRIVATE  LIMITED  
LEO I.T ADVISORY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED   
GLOBAL VISION TECHNOLOGY 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED  
JETSET P R EVENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED  

M G M FITNESS CENTRE PRIVATE 
LIMITED  
M  G M FITNESS CENTRE PRIVATE 
LIMITED  
APEX GENERATORS PVT.LTD  

VIVEK SINGH  

SHASHI SINGH  

MANOJ GOYAL   

VINAY BANSAL  

I
OMENDRA CHAUHAN  

YOGESH SINGH  

PRAVEEN KUNTAL   

SHAILESH SING  

SUDHIR HALWASIYA  

DHRUV HALWASIYA   

RAJ KUMAR  

RAM  PASWAN  

ANITA ARYA  
SANTOSH KATARA  

ABHAY MISHRA  

ABHAY MISHRA   

ASHUTOSH TIWARI  

RATIKA ARORA  

GOPAL AGRAWAL   

ANUPAMA  AGARWAL  
ARUN MISHRA  
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